
Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Breaststroke - Women
Preliminary

Event 1
28 JUN 2017 -  9:00

WR   29.48   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Barcelona (ESP) 03 AUG 2013
WJ   29.86   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Dubai (UAE) 26 AUG 2013
ER   29.48   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Barcelona (ESP) 03 AUG 2013
EJ   29.48   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Barcelona (ESP) 03 AUG 2013
CR   30.83   SOLNTSEVA Viktoriya UKR1998 Poznam (POL) 10 JUL 2013

Heat 1 of 5
1 4 PUSZTAY Doris ROU 22 MAR 2000 0.73 34.85 605

2 5 VERESOVA Natalia SVK 07 OCT 2002 0.71 35.29 0.44 582

3 6 ZIEBART Victoria AUT 31 JUL 2001 0.81 35.31 0.46 581

4 3 MUMLADZE Meri GEO 27 APR 2001 0.69 35.32 0.47 581

5 2 PODOSINOVSKAYA Ulyana ISR 16 FEB 2000 0.74 35.34 0.49 580

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at  8:03

Heat 2 of 5
1 5 ZABORSKA Miroslava SVK 04 FEB 2001 0.73 33.25 696

2 4 MUELLER Marianne SUI 08 APR 2002 0.69 33.54 0.29 679

2 7 BERKOVICH Nikol ISR 19 JUL 2001 0.65 33.54 0.29 679

4 0 CHICHAIKINA Sofia RUS 06 NOV 2001 0.73 33.57 0.32 677

5 9 MEMO Letizia ITA 26 APR 2001 0.65 33.62 0.37 674

6 2 EDELMAN Charlotta FIN 01 MAY 2001 0.68 33.73 0.48 667

7 3 MEDIC Mila SRB 25 JAN 2000 0.70 34.36 1.11 631

8 8 TRNIKOVA Nikoleta SVK 29 JUL 2002 0.84 34.41 1.16 628

9 6 SCHEGOLEVA Alexandra CYP 06 JUL 2001 0.67 34.58 1.33 619

10 1 JAAMUL Kristina Maria EST 25 DEC 2000 0.68 34.99 1.74 598

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at  8:05

Heat 3 of 5
1 3 SELEIKAITE Agne LTU 06 FEB 2000 0.61 32.00 781 q

2 4 VOVK Tara SLO 15 FEB 2000 0.67 32.26 0.26 763 q

3 7 METZ Rosey NED 14 JUN 2001 0.75 32.53 0.53 744 q

4 2 BUSCH Sanne NED 27 JUN 2001 0.68 32.72 0.72 731

5 6 BRUNZELL Hannah SWE 22 MAR 2001 0.76 32.73 0.73 730 q

6 1 PAVLOPOULOU Nikoletta GRE 01 JAN 2001 0.73 32.78 0.78 727 ?

6 8 KAREINEN Hanna FIN 07 MAY 2000 0.76 32.78 0.78 727 ?

8 5 IWANOWSKA Aleksandra POL 29 OCT 2000 0.66 33.10 1.10 706

9 0 CALO' Roberta ITA 07 NOV 2000 0.65 33.14 1.14 703

10 9 KUMMEN Eva NOR 18 DEC 2001 0.74 34.12 2.12 644
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at  8:07

Heat 4 of 5
1 4 HALLMANN Weronika POL 01 APR 2000 0.66 31.83 794 q

2 5 CELIK Tina SLO 24 APR 2001 0.69 31.90 0.07 789 q

3 3 ZUBINA Yuliya BLR 24 MAR 2002 0.71 32.56 0.73 742 q

4 6 CHEKHOVSKIKH Alena RUS 14 APR 2001 0.68 32.60 0.77 739 q

5 0 KONTOGEORGOU Eleni GRE 09 JUL 2000 0.70 32.81 0.98 725

5 2 MURTO Anniina FIN 01 JAN 2001 0.73 32.81 0.98 725

7 8 COYNE Niamh IRL 22 JUN 2001 0.84 32.96 1.13 715

8 1 LYKOSOVA Mariia RUS 01 JUN 2001 0.77 33.11 1.28 705

9 7 BLACK Layla GBR 02 AUG 2000 0.62 33.33 1.50 691

10 9 ONIEVA HENRICH Elena SUI 20 FEB 2001 0.65 33.63 1.80 673

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at  8:09

Heat 5 of 5
1 4 MC SHARRY Mona IRL 21 AUG 2000 0.67 31.14 848 q

2 5 SCHOUTEN Tes NED 31 DEC 2000 0.75 31.94 0.80 786 q

3 3 SAMANCI Beste TUR 21 FEB 2000 0.68 32.03 0.89 779 q

4 2 VECSEI Reka HUN 01 JAN 2002 0.74 32.14 1.00 771 q

5 6 EVANS Angharad GBR 25 APR 2003 0.71 32.29 1.15 760 q

6 1 GEEROMS Anke BEL 17 MAR 2000 0.72 32.71 1.57 732 q

7 8 GUTTMANN Elena AUT 31 OCT 2001 0.67 32.76 1.62 728 q

8 0 REINI Iida FIN 27 MAR 2000 0.68 32.79 1.65 726 R

8 9 TETEREVKOVA Kotryna LTU 23 JAN 2002 0.77 32.79 1.65 726 R

10 7 PASUKAN Emina BIH 12 APR 2001 0.70 33.25 2.11 696

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at  8:10
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Breaststroke - Women
Preliminary

Event 1
28 JUN 2017 -  9:00

WR   29.48   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Barcelona (ESP) 03 AUG 2013
WJ   29.86   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Dubai (UAE) 26 AUG 2013
ER   29.48   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Barcelona (ESP) 03 AUG 2013
EJ   29.48   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Barcelona (ESP) 03 AUG 2013
CR   30.83   SOLNTSEVA Viktoriya UKR1998 Poznam (POL) 10 JUL 2013

1 5 4 MC SHARRY Mona IRL 21 AUG 2000 0.67 31.14 848 q

2 4 4 HALLMANN Weronika POL 01 APR 2000 0.66 31.83 0.69 794 q

3 4 5 CELIK Tina SLO 24 APR 2001 0.69 31.90 0.76 789 q

4 5 5 SCHOUTEN Tes NED 31 DEC 2000 0.75 31.94 0.80 786 q

5 3 3 SELEIKAITE Agne LTU 06 FEB 2000 0.61 32.00 0.86 781 q

6 5 3 SAMANCI Beste TUR 21 FEB 2000 0.68 32.03 0.89 779 q

7 5 2 VECSEI Reka HUN 01 JAN 2002 0.74 32.14 1.00 771 q

8 3 4 VOVK Tara SLO 15 FEB 2000 0.67 32.26 1.12 763 q

9 5 6 EVANS Angharad GBR 25 APR 2003 0.71 32.29 1.15 760 q

10 3 7 METZ Rosey NED 14 JUN 2001 0.75 32.53 1.39 744 q

11 4 3 ZUBINA Yuliya BLR 24 MAR 2002 0.71 32.56 1.42 742 q

12 4 6 CHEKHOVSKIKH Alena RUS 14 APR 2001 0.68 32.60 1.46 739 q

13 5 1 GEEROMS Anke BEL 17 MAR 2000 0.72 32.71 1.57 732 q

14 3 2 BUSCH Sanne NED 27 JUN 2001 0.68 32.72 1.58 731

15 3 6 BRUNZELL Hannah SWE 22 MAR 2001 0.76 32.73 1.59 730 q

16 5 8 GUTTMANN Elena AUT 31 OCT 2001 0.67 32.76 1.62 728 q

17 3 8 KAREINEN Hanna FIN 07 MAY 2000 0.76 32.78 1.64 727 ?

17 3 1 PAVLOPOULOU Nikoletta GRE 01 JAN 2001 0.73 32.78 1.64 727 ?

19 5 0 REINI Iida FIN 27 MAR 2000 0.68 32.79 1.65 726 R

19 5 9 TETEREVKOVA Kotryna LTU 23 JAN 2002 0.77 32.79 1.65 726 R

21 4 2 MURTO Anniina FIN 01 JAN 2001 0.73 32.81 1.67 725

21 4 0 KONTOGEORGOU Eleni GRE 09 JUL 2000 0.70 32.81 1.67 725

23 4 8 COYNE Niamh IRL 22 JUN 2001 0.84 32.96 1.82 715

24 3 5 IWANOWSKA Aleksandra POL 29 OCT 2000 0.66 33.10 1.96 706

25 4 1 LYKOSOVA Mariia RUS 01 JUN 2001 0.77 33.11 1.97 705

26 3 0 CALO' Roberta ITA 07 NOV 2000 0.65 33.14 2.00 703

27 2 5 ZABORSKA Miroslava SVK 04 FEB 2001 0.73 33.25 2.11 696

27 5 7 PASUKAN Emina BIH 12 APR 2001 0.70 33.25 2.11 696

29 4 7 BLACK Layla GBR 02 AUG 2000 0.62 33.33 2.19 691

30 2 7 BERKOVICH Nikol ISR 19 JUL 2001 0.65 33.54 2.40 679

30 2 4 MUELLER Marianne SUI 08 APR 2002 0.69 33.54 2.40 679
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

32 2 0 CHICHAIKINA Sofia RUS 06 NOV 2001 0.73 33.57 2.43 677

33 2 9 MEMO Letizia ITA 26 APR 2001 0.65 33.62 2.48 674

34 4 9 ONIEVA HENRICH Elena SUI 20 FEB 2001 0.65 33.63 2.49 673

35 2 2 EDELMAN Charlotta FIN 01 MAY 2001 0.68 33.73 2.59 667

36 3 9 KUMMEN Eva NOR 18 DEC 2001 0.74 34.12 2.98 644

37 2 3 MEDIC Mila SRB 25 JAN 2000 0.70 34.36 3.22 631

38 2 8 TRNIKOVA Nikoleta SVK 29 JUL 2002 0.84 34.41 3.27 628

39 2 6 SCHEGOLEVA Alexandra CYP 06 JUL 2001 0.67 34.58 3.44 619

40 1 4 PUSZTAY Doris ROU 22 MAR 2000 0.73 34.85 3.71 605

41 2 1 JAAMUL Kristina Maria EST 25 DEC 2000 0.68 34.99 3.85 598

42 1 5 VERESOVA Natalia SVK 07 OCT 2002 0.71 35.29 4.15 582

43 1 6 ZIEBART Victoria AUT 31 JUL 2001 0.81 35.31 4.17 581

44 1 3 MUMLADZE Meri GEO 27 APR 2001 0.69 35.32 4.18 581

45 1 2 PODOSINOVSKAYA Ulyana ISR 16 FEB 2000 0.74 35.34 4.20 580

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at  8:10
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Butterfly - Men
Preliminary

Event 2
28 JUN 2017 -  9:11

WR   22.43   MUNOZ PEREZ Rafael ESP1988 Malaga (ESP) 05 APR 2009
WJ   23.39   LI Zhuhao CHN1999 Beijing (CHN) 29 SEP 2015
ER   22.43   MUNOZ PEREZ Rafael ESP1988 Malaga (ESP) 05 APR 2009
EJ   22.43   MUNOZ PEREZ Rafael ESP1988 Malaga (ESP) 05 APR 2009
CR   23.51   KHLOPTSSOV Andrii UKR1998 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 06 JUL 2016

Heat 1 of 5
1 5 KESIL' Denys UKR 26 OCT 2000 0.66 25.43 686

2 4 VELIU Meriton KOS 10 JUN 1999 0.69 28.62 3.19 481

NOT CLASSIFIED

3 XHAMBAZI Dasar KOS 01 JAN 2002 DNS

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at  8:13

Heat 2 of 5
1 1 WILBY Mason J GBR 18 NOV 1999 25.10 713

2 3 KAZANTSEV Aleksandr RUS 24 FEB 1999 25.20 0.10 705

3 7 AGADZHANYAN Sergiy UKR 14 APR 2000 25.23 0.13 702

4 8 SUUN Janter EST 03 APR 2000 25.41 0.31 687

5 5 GSCHWENTNER Xaver AUT 15 APR 1999 25.45 0.35 684

5 6 TERNER Tamas SUI 26 JUN 1999 25.45 0.35 684

7 2 ROSENBOM Mikkel-Emil DEN 19 JUN 1999 25.73 0.63 662

8 0 FRIDMAN Stiven ISR 22 NOV 2000 25.88 0.78 651

9 4 GEMOV Ondrej CZE 12 JUN 1999 26.43 1.33 611

10 9 CAMPOS Tiago Filipe POR 16 MAR 1999 26.64 1.54 596

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at  8:15

Heat 3 of 5
1 5 ZENIMOTO HVAS Tomoe NOR 01 JUN 2000 0.72 24.12 804 q

2 4 KORSTANJE Nyls NED 05 FEB 1999 0.63 24.37 0.25 779 q

3 3 OGBONNA Alex SUI 21 MAY 1999 0.64 24.46 0.34 771 q

4 1 FRASER Lewis GBR 01 JUN 2000 0.65 24.71 0.59 747 q

5 6 MARCOURT Alexandre BEL 31 JUL 1999 0.63 24.78 0.66 741 q

6 0 ROZMAN Matjaz SLO 03 JUN 1999 0.65 24.81 0.69 738 R

7 2 LELLE Armin Evert EST 21 JUN 1999 0.47 25.04 0.92 718

8 7 RATIU George ROU 23 APR 2000 0.72 25.06 0.94 717

9 8 TODOROV Tihomir BUL 12 JUL 2000 0.65 25.39 1.27 689

10 9 RUSEN Andrei ROU 16 JAN 1999 0.70 25.60 1.48 672

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at  8:16
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Heat 4 of 5
1 5 MILAK Kristof HUN 20 FEB 2000 0.67 24.01 815 q

2 2 FRANKEL Tomer ISR 18 OCT 2000 0.70 24.56 0.55 761 q

3 3 KAZMIERCZAK Kamil POL 11 MAY 1999 0.71 24.64 0.63 754 q

4 4 ZIRK Kregor EST 03 JUL 1999 0.60 24.66 0.65 752 q

5 6 BURDISSO Federico ITA 20 SEP 2001 0.69 24.70 0.69 748 q

6 1 LOEFGREN Albin SWE 02 MAR 1999 0.67 24.78 0.77 741 q

7 9 KOSTROMIN Denys UKR 28 APR 1999 0.71 24.98 0.97 723

8 7 TRAMPITSCH Alexander AUT 05 FEB 1999 0.68 25.04 1.03 718

9 0 BEELEY Thomas GBR 02 JUN 1999 0.59 25.34 1.33 693

NOT CLASSIFIED

8 KARMI Itay ISR 01 MAR 1999 DNS

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at  8:18

Heat 5 of 5
1 5 GROUSSET Maxime FRA 24 SEP 1999 0.63 24.10 806 q

2 2 GUERES Uemitcan TUR 24 JUN 1999 0.54 24.16 0.06 800 q

3 6 PONTI Noe SUI 01 JUN 2001 0.70 24.27 0.17 789 q

4 3 KUIMOV Egor RUS 04 JUL 1999 0.71 24.29 0.19 787 q

5 4 RAZZETTI Alberto ITA 02 JUN 1999 0.65 24.39 0.29 777 q

6 7 CHIRICO Luca ITA 08 MAR 1999 0.62 24.72 0.62 747

7 8 SHAMI Alon ISR 03 JUN 1999 0.65 24.84 0.74 736 R

8 1 PINZUTI Alessandro ITA 10 MAY 1999 0.65 24.99 0.89 723

9 0 POWELL Robert IRL 28 JAN 2000 0.69 25.51 1.41 679

10 9 KAVECKAS Mantas LTU 18 JUL 2000 0.65 25.66 1.56 667

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at  8:20
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Butterfly - Men
Preliminary

Event 2
28 JUN 2017 -  9:11

WR   22.43   MUNOZ PEREZ Rafael ESP1988 Malaga (ESP) 05 APR 2009
WJ   23.39   LI Zhuhao CHN1999 Beijing (CHN) 29 SEP 2015
ER   22.43   MUNOZ PEREZ Rafael ESP1988 Malaga (ESP) 05 APR 2009
EJ   22.43   MUNOZ PEREZ Rafael ESP1988 Malaga (ESP) 05 APR 2009
CR   23.51   KHLOPTSSOV Andrii UKR1998 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 06 JUL 2016

1 4 5 MILAK Kristof HUN 20 FEB 2000 0.67 24.01 815 q

2 5 5 GROUSSET Maxime FRA 24 SEP 1999 0.63 24.10 0.09 806 q

3 3 5 ZENIMOTO HVAS Tomoe NOR 01 JUN 2000 0.72 24.12 0.11 804 q

4 5 2 GUERES Uemitcan TUR 24 JUN 1999 0.54 24.16 0.15 800 q

5 5 6 PONTI Noe SUI 01 JUN 2001 0.70 24.27 0.26 789 q

6 5 3 KUIMOV Egor RUS 04 JUL 1999 0.71 24.29 0.28 787 q

7 3 4 KORSTANJE Nyls NED 05 FEB 1999 0.63 24.37 0.36 779 q

8 5 4 RAZZETTI Alberto ITA 02 JUN 1999 0.65 24.39 0.38 777 q

9 3 3 OGBONNA Alex SUI 21 MAY 1999 0.64 24.46 0.45 771 q

10 4 2 FRANKEL Tomer ISR 18 OCT 2000 0.70 24.56 0.55 761 q

11 4 3 KAZMIERCZAK Kamil POL 11 MAY 1999 0.71 24.64 0.63 754 q

12 4 4 ZIRK Kregor EST 03 JUL 1999 0.60 24.66 0.65 752 q

13 4 6 BURDISSO Federico ITA 20 SEP 2001 0.69 24.70 0.69 748 q

14 3 1 FRASER Lewis GBR 01 JUN 2000 0.65 24.71 0.70 747 q

15 5 7 CHIRICO Luca ITA 08 MAR 1999 0.62 24.72 0.71 747

16 3 6 MARCOURT Alexandre BEL 31 JUL 1999 0.63 24.78 0.77 741 q

16 4 1 LOEFGREN Albin SWE 02 MAR 1999 0.67 24.78 0.77 741 q

18 3 0 ROZMAN Matjaz SLO 03 JUN 1999 0.65 24.81 0.80 738 R

19 5 8 SHAMI Alon ISR 03 JUN 1999 0.65 24.84 0.83 736 R

20 4 9 KOSTROMIN Denys UKR 28 APR 1999 0.71 24.98 0.97 723

21 5 1 PINZUTI Alessandro ITA 10 MAY 1999 0.65 24.99 0.98 723

22 4 7 TRAMPITSCH Alexander AUT 05 FEB 1999 0.68 25.04 1.03 718

22 3 2 LELLE Armin Evert EST 21 JUN 1999 0.47 25.04 1.03 718

24 3 7 RATIU George ROU 23 APR 2000 0.72 25.06 1.05 717

25 2 1 WILBY Mason J GBR 18 NOV 1999 25.10 1.09 713

26 2 3 KAZANTSEV Aleksandr RUS 24 FEB 1999 25.20 1.19 705

27 2 7 AGADZHANYAN Sergiy UKR 14 APR 2000 25.23 1.22 702

28 4 0 BEELEY Thomas GBR 02 JUN 1999 0.59 25.34 1.33 693

29 3 8 TODOROV Tihomir BUL 12 JUL 2000 0.65 25.39 1.38 689

30 2 8 SUUN Janter EST 03 APR 2000 25.41 1.40 687

31 1 5 KESIL' Denys UKR 26 OCT 2000 0.66 25.43 1.42 686
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

32 2 5 GSCHWENTNER Xaver AUT 15 APR 1999 25.45 1.44 684

32 2 6 TERNER Tamas SUI 26 JUN 1999 25.45 1.44 684

34 5 0 POWELL Robert IRL 28 JAN 2000 0.69 25.51 1.50 679

35 3 9 RUSEN Andrei ROU 16 JAN 1999 0.70 25.60 1.59 672

36 5 9 KAVECKAS Mantas LTU 18 JUL 2000 0.65 25.66 1.65 667

37 2 2 ROSENBOM Mikkel-Emil DEN 19 JUN 1999 25.73 1.72 662

38 2 0 FRIDMAN Stiven ISR 22 NOV 2000 25.88 1.87 651

39 2 4 GEMOV Ondrej CZE 12 JUN 1999 26.43 2.42 611

40 2 9 CAMPOS Tiago Filipe POR 16 MAR 1999 26.64 2.63 596

41 1 4 VELIU Meriton KOS 10 JUN 1999 0.69 28.62 4.61 481

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 3 XHAMBAZI Dasar KOS 01 JAN 2002 DNS
4 8 KARMI Itay ISR 01 MAR 1999 DNS

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at  8:20
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Freestyle - Women
Preliminary

Event 3
28 JUN 2017 -  9:22

WR   52.06   CAMPBELL Cate AUS1992 Brisbane (AUS) 02 JUL 201624.89
WJ   52.70   OLESIAK Penelope CAN2000 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 11 AUG 201625.70
ER   52.07   STEFFEN Britta GER1983 Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200925.46
EJ   52.07   STEFFEN Britta GER1983 Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200925.46
CR   53.97   STEENBERGEN Marrit NED2000 Baku (AZE) 23 JUN 201525.95

Heat 1 of 7
1 4 ARNAKI Olga GRE 21 JUL 2000 0.72 27.78 58.38 709

30.60
2 6 IMNADZE Mariam GEO 05 MAR 2001 0.70 28.65 1:00.93 2.55 623

32.28
3 3 SALUMAA Mai Riin EST 10 MAY 2000 0.65 28.81 1:01.26 2.88 613

32.45
4 5 PELTOLA Paula FIN 22 FEB 2001 0.71 28.60 1:01.46 3.08 607

32.86

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at  8:23

Heat 2 of 7
1 3 HALDEN Jenny NOR 01 JAN 2000 0.68 27.80 59.07 684

31.27
2 2 SHOHAM Noa ISR 02 JUN 2002 0.77 28.74 59.20 0.13 680

30.46
3 5 RACNIK Sara SLO 21 SEP 2002 0.75 28.45 59.22 0.15 679

30.77
4 1 MAIDE Ilona EST 04 MAY 2001 0.51 28.67 59.23 0.16 679

30.56
5 7 GABLAN Neta ISR 22 JAN 2000 0.76 28.60 59.25 0.18 678

30.65
6 6 KARIC Nejla BIH 09 SEP 2001 0.83 28.80 59.33 0.26 675

30.53
7 9 STEMBEROVA Kristyna CZE 10 SEP 2000 0.74 27.95 59.49 0.42 670

31.54
8 0 RABINOVICH Mika ISR 06 DEC 2002 0.70 29.36 1:00.02 0.95 652

30.66
9 8 BABIC Dusica SRB 13 JAN 2000 0.75 28.77 1:01.68 2.61 601

32.91

NOT CLASSIFIED

4 FALZON YOUNG Francesca MLT 03 FEB 2001 DSQ

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at  8:26

Heat 3 of 7
1 3 VRANIC Jana CRO 17 JUL 2000 0.67 27.29 57.24 752

29.95
2 0 PESCARA Eden Rachel ISR 24 OCT 2000 0.74 28.28 58.17 0.93 716

29.89
2 4 MORILLO LOPEZ Esther ESP 02 SEP 2001 0.77 28.18 58.17 0.93 716

29.99
4 5 SEMIZHON Alena BLR 26 APR 2003 0.76 28.27 58.31 1.07 711

30.04
5 2 RIIHINEN Ronja FIN 01 JAN 2000 0.75 27.92 58.37 1.13 709

30.45
6 8 RYPESTOEL Malene NOR 15 MAR 2001 0.77 28.32 58.44 1.20 706

30.12
7 6 MALUKA Ieva LAT 09 APR 2003 0.72 28.22 59.04 1.80 685

30.82
8 7 KURT Defne TUR 04 MAY 2001 0.67 28.46 59.62 2.38 665

31.16
9 9 OLSSON Tova SWE 23 OCT 2001 0.80 28.26 59.64 2.40 665

31.38
10 1 HRYTSUK Anastasiya BLR 08 APR 2003 0.55 28.55 1:00.75 3.51 629

32.20

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at  8:29
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Heat 4 of 7
1 1 MCNAB Laura GBR 15 AUG 2001 0.65 27.84 57.54 740

29.70
2 2 GONZALEZ DE OLIVEIRA N. ESP 16 MAR 2002 0.72 28.08 57.66 0.12 736

29.58
3 4 MARTINELLI Giada ITA 16 MAY 2000 0.76 28.19 57.96 0.42 724

29.77
4 6 GUVENC Gizem TUR 09 AUG 2002 0.73 27.69 58.11 0.57 719

30.42
5 3 ANTONIOU Kalia CYP 06 APR 2000 0.79 28.25 58.13 0.59 718

29.88
6 8 MARKVARDT Margaret EST 01 APR 2000 0.66 27.55 58.14 0.60 717

30.59
7 9 BENKOVA Laura SVK 11 MAY 2000 0.67 28.08 58.27 0.73 713

30.19
8 5 SILVENNOINEN Sini FIN 22 JAN 2002 0.62 27.79 58.53 0.99 703

30.74
9 7 VIEGAS Beatriz Mendes POR 19 AUG 2000 0.58 27.55 58.71 1.17 697

31.16
10 0 G.-ESPRESATI CLEMENT R. ESP 18 MAY 2000 0.79 28.43 58.77 1.23 695

30.34

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at  8:32

Heat 5 of 7
1 4 GYURINOVICS Fanni HUN 24 OCT 2001 0.72 27.03 56.02 802 q

28.99
2 5 BUINAIA Vasilissa RUS 27 APR 2000 0.69 26.72 56.05 0.03 801 q

29.33
3 3 DUMONT Juliette BEL 11 MAY 2000 0.72 27.31 56.06 0.04 800 q

28.75
4 6 PETKOVA Diana BUL 31 DEC 2000 0.64 27.30 57.15 1.13 755 R

29.85
5 7 HARRIS Elizabeth GBR 17 NOV 2000 0.69 27.42 57.16 1.14 755 R

29.74
6 2 MASCIOPINTO Maria G. ITA 06 MAR 2002 0.67 27.22 57.28 1.26 750

30.06
7 8 SECO GARCIA Carla ESP 01 DEC 2000 0.61 27.29 57.44 1.42 744

30.15
8 9 JURCZYK Karolina POL 25 NOV 2001 0.67 27.35 57.57 1.55 739

30.22
9 1 JEAN Mathilde FRA 31 MAR 2000 0.69 27.74 57.58 1.56 739

29.84
10 0 MEDOSEVIC Lamija BIH 2000 0.71 27.70 58.60 2.58 701

30.90

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at  8:35

Heat 6 of 7
1 4 SEEMANOVA Barbora CZE 01 APR 2000 0.64 26.77 55.84 810 q

29.07
2 3 OSIPENKO Polina RUS 24 APR 2001 0.70 27.26 56.02 0.18 802 q

28.76
3 5 JENSEN Julie Kepp DEN 03 JAN 2000 0.65 27.18 56.14 0.30 797 q

28.96
4 6 KRIVONOGOVA Irina RUS 03 MAY 2000 0.68 27.31 56.37 0.53 787

29.06
5 9 OZBILEN Selen TUR 22 MAR 2001 0.77 27.41 56.80 0.96 769 q

29.39
6 7 POLANSKA Aleksandra POL 24 SEP 2000 0.74 27.30 56.96 1.12 763 ?

29.66
7 1 PAMMER Cornelia AUT 09 JUL 2000 0.72 27.22 57.10 1.26 757 q

29.88
8 2 HEINOLA Nea-Amanda FIN 16 OCT 2000 0.76 27.25 57.12 1.28 757 q

29.87
9 8 MIKUSKOVA Barbora SVK 19 JAN 2001 0.68 27.75 58.06 2.22 720

30.31
10 0 FLEMING Anna GBR 24 SEP 2000 0.66 27.85 58.62 2.78 700

30.77

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at  8:37

Heat 7 of 7
1 4 STEENBERGEN Marrit NED 11 JAN 2000 0.79 26.47 55.37 831 q

28.90
2 3 MILUTINOVICH Katarina RUS 13 JAN 2001 0.62 27.21 56.19 0.82 795

28.98
3 2 KLANCAR Neza SLO 19 FEB 2000 0.84 27.57 56.40 1.03 786 q

28.83
4 6 MORTENSEN Amalie Soeby DEN 11 OCT 2001 0.69 27.56 56.84 1.47 768 q

29.28
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

5 5 SEGEL Janja SLO 17 JUN 2001 0.77 27.23 56.90 1.53 765 q

29.67
6 7 WILSON Alicia GBR 05 MAR 2000 0.63 26.85 56.91 1.54 765 q

30.06
6 9 FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia POL 05 AUG 2001 0.66 27.10 56.91 1.54 765 q

29.81
8 1 KOSSAKOWSKA Dominika POL 30 JAN 2001 0.61 27.71 56.96 1.59 763 ?

29.25
9 0 BORRA Giulia ITA 26 JUL 2001 0.73 27.73 57.25 1.88 751

29.52
10 8 COCCONCELLI Costanza ITA 26 JAN 2002 0.64 27.08 57.37 2.00 747

30.29

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at  8:39
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Freestyle - Women
Preliminary

Event 3
28 JUN 2017 -  9:22

WR   52.06   CAMPBELL Cate AUS1992 Brisbane (AUS) 02 JUL 201624.89
WJ   52.70   OLESIAK Penelope CAN2000 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 11 AUG 201625.70
ER   52.07   STEFFEN Britta GER1983 Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200925.46
EJ   52.07   STEFFEN Britta GER1983 Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200925.46
CR   53.97   STEENBERGEN Marrit NED2000 Baku (AZE) 23 JUN 201525.95

1 7 4 STEENBERGEN Marrit NED 11 JAN 2000 0.79 26.47 55.37 831 q
28.90

2 6 4 SEEMANOVA Barbora CZE 01 APR 2000 0.64 26.77 55.84 0.47 810 q
29.07

3 5 4 GYURINOVICS Fanni HUN 24 OCT 2001 0.72 27.03 56.02 0.65 802 q
28.99

3 6 3 OSIPENKO Polina RUS 24 APR 2001 0.70 27.26 56.02 0.65 802 q
28.76

5 5 5 BUINAIA Vasilissa RUS 27 APR 2000 0.69 26.72 56.05 0.68 801 q
29.33

6 5 3 DUMONT Juliette BEL 11 MAY 2000 0.72 27.31 56.06 0.69 800 q
28.75

7 6 5 JENSEN Julie Kepp DEN 03 JAN 2000 0.65 27.18 56.14 0.77 797 q
28.96

8 7 3 MILUTINOVICH Katarina RUS 13 JAN 2001 0.62 27.21 56.19 0.82 795
28.98

9 6 6 KRIVONOGOVA Irina RUS 03 MAY 2000 0.68 27.31 56.37 1.00 787
29.06

10 7 2 KLANCAR Neza SLO 19 FEB 2000 0.84 27.57 56.40 1.03 786 q
28.83

11 6 9 OZBILEN Selen TUR 22 MAR 2001 0.77 27.41 56.80 1.43 769 q
29.39

12 7 6 MORTENSEN Amalie Soeby DEN 11 OCT 2001 0.69 27.56 56.84 1.47 768 q
29.28

13 7 5 SEGEL Janja SLO 17 JUN 2001 0.77 27.23 56.90 1.53 765 q
29.67

14 7 7 WILSON Alicia GBR 05 MAR 2000 0.63 26.85 56.91 1.54 765 q
30.06

14 7 9 FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia POL 05 AUG 2001 0.66 27.10 56.91 1.54 765 q
29.81

16 6 7 POLANSKA Aleksandra POL 24 SEP 2000 0.74 27.30 56.96 1.59 763 ?
29.66

16 7 1 KOSSAKOWSKA Dominika POL 30 JAN 2001 0.61 27.71 56.96 1.59 763 ?
29.25

18 6 1 PAMMER Cornelia AUT 09 JUL 2000 0.72 27.22 57.10 1.73 757 q
29.88

19 6 2 HEINOLA Nea-Amanda FIN 16 OCT 2000 0.76 27.25 57.12 1.75 757 q
29.87

20 5 6 PETKOVA Diana BUL 31 DEC 2000 0.64 27.30 57.15 1.78 755 R
29.85

21 5 7 HARRIS Elizabeth GBR 17 NOV 2000 0.69 27.42 57.16 1.79 755 R
29.74

22 3 3 VRANIC Jana CRO 17 JUL 2000 0.67 27.29 57.24 1.87 752
29.95

23 7 0 BORRA Giulia ITA 26 JUL 2001 0.73 27.73 57.25 1.88 751
29.52

24 5 2 MASCIOPINTO Maria G. ITA 06 MAR 2002 0.67 27.22 57.28 1.91 750
30.06

25 7 8 COCCONCELLI Costanza ITA 26 JAN 2002 0.64 27.08 57.37 2.00 747
30.29

26 5 8 SECO GARCIA Carla ESP 01 DEC 2000 0.61 27.29 57.44 2.07 744
30.15

27 4 1 MCNAB Laura GBR 15 AUG 2001 0.65 27.84 57.54 2.17 740
29.70

28 5 9 JURCZYK Karolina POL 25 NOV 2001 0.67 27.35 57.57 2.20 739
30.22

29 5 1 JEAN Mathilde FRA 31 MAR 2000 0.69 27.74 57.58 2.21 739
29.84

30 4 2 GONZALEZ DE OLIVEIRA N. ESP 16 MAR 2002 0.72 28.08 57.66 2.29 736
29.58

31 4 4 MARTINELLI Giada ITA 16 MAY 2000 0.76 28.19 57.96 2.59 724
29.77

32 6 8 MIKUSKOVA Barbora SVK 19 JAN 2001 0.68 27.75 58.06 2.69 720
30.31

33 4 6 GUVENC Gizem TUR 09 AUG 2002 0.73 27.69 58.11 2.74 719
30.42
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

34 4 3 ANTONIOU Kalia CYP 06 APR 2000 0.79 28.25 58.13 2.76 718
29.88

35 4 8 MARKVARDT Margaret EST 01 APR 2000 0.66 27.55 58.14 2.77 717
30.59

36 3 0 PESCARA Eden Rachel ISR 24 OCT 2000 0.74 28.28 58.17 2.80 716
29.89

36 3 4 MORILLO LOPEZ Esther ESP 02 SEP 2001 0.77 28.18 58.17 2.80 716
29.99

38 4 9 BENKOVA Laura SVK 11 MAY 2000 0.67 28.08 58.27 2.90 713
30.19

39 3 5 SEMIZHON Alena BLR 26 APR 2003 0.76 28.27 58.31 2.94 711
30.04

40 3 2 RIIHINEN Ronja FIN 01 JAN 2000 0.75 27.92 58.37 3.00 709
30.45

41 1 4 ARNAKI Olga GRE 21 JUL 2000 0.72 27.78 58.38 3.01 709
30.60

42 3 8 RYPESTOEL Malene NOR 15 MAR 2001 0.77 28.32 58.44 3.07 706
30.12

43 4 5 SILVENNOINEN Sini FIN 22 JAN 2002 0.62 27.79 58.53 3.16 703
30.74

44 5 0 MEDOSEVIC Lamija BIH 2000 0.71 27.70 58.60 3.23 701
30.90

45 6 0 FLEMING Anna GBR 24 SEP 2000 0.66 27.85 58.62 3.25 700
30.77

46 4 7 VIEGAS Beatriz Mendes POR 19 AUG 2000 0.58 27.55 58.71 3.34 697
31.16

47 4 0 G.-ESPRESATI CLEMENT R. ESP 18 MAY 2000 0.79 28.43 58.77 3.40 695
30.34

48 3 6 MALUKA Ieva LAT 09 APR 2003 0.72 28.22 59.04 3.67 685
30.82

49 2 3 HALDEN Jenny NOR 01 JAN 2000 0.68 27.80 59.07 3.70 684
31.27

50 2 2 SHOHAM Noa ISR 02 JUN 2002 0.77 28.74 59.20 3.83 680
30.46

51 2 5 RACNIK Sara SLO 21 SEP 2002 0.75 28.45 59.22 3.85 679
30.77

52 2 1 MAIDE Ilona EST 04 MAY 2001 0.51 28.67 59.23 3.86 679
30.56

53 2 7 GABLAN Neta ISR 22 JAN 2000 0.76 28.60 59.25 3.88 678
30.65

54 2 6 KARIC Nejla BIH 09 SEP 2001 0.83 28.80 59.33 3.96 675
30.53

55 2 9 STEMBEROVA Kristyna CZE 10 SEP 2000 0.74 27.95 59.49 4.12 670
31.54

56 3 7 KURT Defne TUR 04 MAY 2001 0.67 28.46 59.62 4.25 665
31.16

57 3 9 OLSSON Tova SWE 23 OCT 2001 0.80 28.26 59.64 4.27 665
31.38

58 2 0 RABINOVICH Mika ISR 06 DEC 2002 0.70 29.36 1:00.02 4.65 652
30.66

59 3 1 HRYTSUK Anastasiya BLR 08 APR 2003 0.55 28.55 1:00.75 5.38 629
32.20

60 1 6 IMNADZE Mariam GEO 05 MAR 2001 0.70 28.65 1:00.93 5.56 623
32.28

61 1 3 SALUMAA Mai Riin EST 10 MAY 2000 0.65 28.81 1:01.26 5.89 613
32.45

62 1 5 PELTOLA Paula FIN 22 FEB 2001 0.71 28.60 1:01.46 6.09 607
32.86

63 2 8 BABIC Dusica SRB 13 JAN 2000 0.75 28.77 1:01.68 6.31 601
32.91

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 4 FALZON YOUNG Francesca MLT 03 FEB 2001 DSQ

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at  8:39
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS

400 m Freestyle - Men
Preliminary

Event 4
28 JUN 2017 -  9:40

WR   3:40.07   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 26 JUL 200926.29 54.42 1:51.02
WJ   3:44.60   HORTON Mack AUS1996 Brisbane (AUS) 01 APR 201425.70 53.35 1:50.26
ER   3:40.07   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 26 JUL 200926.29 54.42 1:51.02
EJ   3:40.07   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 26 JUL 200926.29 54.42 1:51.02
CR   3:46.26   AGNEL Yannick FRA1992 Helsinki (FIN) 14 JUL 201055.29 1:52.62

Heat 1 of 5
1 4 LOPES Jose Paulo POR 16 OCT 2000 0.69 4:01.98 752

27.73(2) 58.27(2) 1:28.75(2) 1:59.64(1) 2:30.43(1) 3:01.32(1) 3:32.13(1)
30.54 30.48 30.89 30.79 30.89 30.81 29.85

2 2 TOMAN Jan SLO 24 NOV 1999 0.70 4:02.67 0.69 745
28.35(6) 58.61(3) 1:29.23(3) 2:00.07(3) 2:31.01(3) 3:01.79(3) 3:32.89(3)

30.26 30.62 30.84 30.94 30.78 31.10 29.78
3 3 TRETT OLIVER Tony-Joe GBR 15 FEB 1999 0.71 4:02.96 0.98 743

27.90(3) 58.61(3) 1:29.30(4) 2:00.16(4) 2:30.88(2) 3:01.69(2) 3:32.60(2)
30.71 30.69 30.86 30.72 30.81 30.91 30.36

4 6 BABIC S. Dusan SRB 05 MAY 2000 0.71 4:05.59 3.61 719
28.40(7) 58.74(5) 1:29.95(5) 2:01.48(5) 2:32.49(5) 3:04.00(5) 3:35.27(4)

30.34 31.21 31.53 31.01 31.51 31.27 30.32
5 5 VETSCH Patrick LIE 22 SEP 1999 0.63 4:07.90 5.92 699

26.91(1) 57.05(1) 1:28.64(1) 1:59.97(2) 2:31.51(4) 3:03.64(4) 3:35.54(5)
30.14 31.59 31.33 31.54 32.13 31.90 32.36

6 8 BERKAN Cevis TUR 03 MAY 1999 0.76 4:10.44 8.46 678
27.99(4) 59.04(6) 1:30.75(6) 2:02.62(6) 2:34.57(6) 3:06.64(6) 3:38.83(6)

31.05 31.71 31.87 31.95 32.07 32.19 31.61
7 7 KVARATSKHELIA Irakli GEO 09 FEB 1999 0.76 4:14.53 12.55 646

28.07(5) 59.26(7) 1:30.90(7) 2:03.00(7) 2:35.41(7) 3:08.13(7) 3:41.28(7)
31.19 31.64 32.10 32.41 32.72 33.15 33.25

8 1 BUGEJA Jeremy MLT 24 MAR 2000 0.65 4:22.60 20.62 588
29.49(8) 1:01.48(8) 1:33.80(8) 2:06.81(8) 2:40.37(8) 3:14.72(8) 3:48.91(8)

31.99 32.32 33.01 33.56 34.35 34.19 33.69

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at  8:45

Heat 2 of 5
1 8 PRIMOZIC Marcel SLO 07 MAY 2000 0.77 3:55.99 810 R

26.91(3) 56.00(2) 1:25.81(1) 1:55.68(1) 2:26.38(1) 2:56.56(1) 3:26.82(1)
29.09 29.81 29.87 30.70 30.18 30.26 29.17

2 4 CAMPOS Tiago Filipe POR 16 MAR 1999 0.75 3:59.30 3.31 777
27.03(4) 56.90(7) 1:26.98(7) 1:57.61(6) 2:28.54(4) 2:58.83(4) 3:29.57(2)

29.87 30.08 30.63 30.93 30.29 30.74 29.73
3 2 COSTA Tiago Cunha POR 02 MAY 1999 0.77 3:59.94 3.95 771

27.45(8) 56.47(4) 1:26.31(3) 1:56.74(2) 2:27.46(3) 2:58.36(2) 3:29.92(4)
29.02 29.84 30.43 30.72 30.90 31.56 30.02

4 7 MC MILLAN Jack IRL 14 JAN 2000 0.70 4:01.03 5.04 761
27.44(7) 56.88(6) 1:26.83(5) 1:57.14(3) 2:27.41(2) 2:58.48(3) 3:29.75(3)

29.44 29.95 30.31 30.27 31.07 31.27 31.28
5 3 ODER Gasper SLO 16 AUG 1999 0.68 4:01.88 5.89 753

26.77(1) 55.96(1) 1:26.27(2) 1:57.31(4) 2:28.63(6) 2:59.88(5) 3:31.31(5)
29.19 30.31 31.04 31.32 31.25 31.43 30.57

6 9 GOMES Roberto Donald POR 02 FEB 2000 0.69 4:03.06 7.07 742
27.32(6) 57.11(8) 1:27.95(8) 1:58.93(8) 2:30.63(8) 3:01.96(8) 3:33.48(8)

29.79 30.84 30.98 31.70 31.33 31.52 29.58
7 0 ROSIPAL Adam SVK 31 MAY 1999 0.73 4:03.68 7.69 736

27.19(5) 56.71(5) 1:26.84(6) 1:57.50(5) 2:28.58(5) 3:00.35(6) 3:32.45(6)
29.52 30.13 30.66 31.08 31.77 32.10 31.23

8 1 CAPPELLETTI Christopher SUI 08 OCT 2000 0.70 4:04.14 8.15 732
26.82(2) 56.44(3) 1:26.59(4) 1:57.80(7) 2:29.07(7) 3:00.91(7) 3:32.72(7)

29.62 30.15 31.21 31.27 31.84 31.81 31.42
9 5 YELISEVICH Maxim ISR 02 JUN 1999 0.64 4:08.17 12.18 697

27.69(10) 57.66(9) 1:28.71(9) 2:00.31(9) 2:32.34(9) 3:04.86(10) 3:37.31(9)
29.97 31.05 31.60 32.03 32.52 32.45 30.86

10 6 VRKES Kosta BIH 1999 0.70 4:08.39 12.40 695
27.65(9) 58.17(10) 1:29.24(10) 2:00.68(10) 2:32.61(10) 3:04.81(9) 3:37.36(10)

30.52 31.07 31.44 31.93 32.20 32.55 31.03

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at  9:50
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Heat 3 of 5
1 5 GADGAARD Mikkel DEN 03 MAY 1999 0.72 3:57.37 796

27.29(7) 56.86(5) 1:26.31(2) 1:56.68(2) 2:26.58(2) 2:57.62(2) 3:27.80(1)
29.57 29.45 30.37 29.90 31.04 30.18 29.57

2 4 DJAKOVIC Antonio SUI 08 OCT 2002 0.77 3:57.52 0.15 795
27.12(5) 56.10(1) 1:25.85(1) 1:55.94(1) 2:26.41(1) 2:57.23(1) 3:28.35(2)

28.98 29.75 30.09 30.47 30.82 31.12 29.17
3 7 OMEL'KOV Dmytro UKR 15 OCT 1999 0.80 3:59.19 1.82 778

27.60(10) 57.48(9) 1:27.86(9) 1:58.35(8) 2:28.73(6) 2:59.42(5) 3:29.97(4)
29.88 30.38 30.49 30.38 30.69 30.55 29.22

4 1 MARIC Ognjen CRO 04 NOV 2000 0.61 3:59.76 2.39 773
27.03(3) 56.95(7) 1:27.30(7) 1:58.33(7) 2:28.66(5) 2:59.61(6) 3:30.10(5)

29.92 30.35 31.03 30.33 30.95 30.49 29.66
5 2 BODMER Matteo SUI 01 DEC 1999 0.72 4:00.07 2.70 770

27.31(8) 57.08(8) 1:27.27(5) 1:57.92(5) 2:28.45(4) 2:58.83(3) 3:29.58(3)
29.77 30.19 30.65 30.53 30.38 30.75 30.49

6 8 OSTAPENKO Nikita UKR 27 APR 2000 0.74 4:00.39 3.02 767
27.24(6) 56.94(6) 1:27.43(8) 1:58.31(6) 2:28.81(7) 2:59.74(7) 3:30.36(6)

29.70 30.49 30.88 30.50 30.93 30.62 30.03
7 3 TURAN Efe TUR 17 SEP 2000 0.75 4:01.31 3.94 758

27.07(4) 56.32(2) 1:26.40(3) 1:57.05(3) 2:27.78(3) 2:59.37(4) 3:30.82(7)
29.25 30.08 30.65 30.73 31.59 31.45 30.49

8 9 NUSSBAUMER Felix AUT 19 MAR 1999 0.73 4:01.55 4.18 756
26.94(2) 56.68(4) 1:27.28(6) 1:58.37(9) 2:29.22(9) 3:00.05(9) 3:30.95(8)

29.74 30.60 31.09 30.85 30.83 30.90 30.60
9 0 SOLOVEYCHIK Bar ISR 15 AUG 2000 0.70 4:01.59 4.22 755

26.86(1) 56.33(3) 1:26.74(4) 1:57.60(4) 2:28.94(8) 2:59.93(8) 3:31.55(9)
29.47 30.41 30.86 31.34 30.99 31.62 30.04

10 6 PINEIRO AMONDARAIN Jon ESP 05 AUG 2000 0.74 4:05.04 7.67 724
27.59(9) 57.52(10) 1:27.92(10) 1:58.88(10) 2:30.14(10) 3:02.09(10) 3:34.01(10)

29.93 30.40 30.96 31.26 31.95 31.92 31.03

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at  9:56

Heat 4 of 5
1 6 CALLONI Johannes ITA 03 JAN 2000 0.81 3:54.24 829 q

27.54(8) 56.92(6) 1:26.83(5) 1:57.14(5) 2:26.47(2) 2:56.23(1) 3:25.58(1)
29.38 29.91 30.31 29.33 29.76 29.35 28.66

2 5 KALUZYNSKI Antoni POL 03 OCT 1999 0.80 3:54.71 0.47 824 q
26.74(2) 56.42(2) 1:26.88(6) 1:57.21(6) 2:27.95(7) 2:57.48(5) 3:26.35(2)

29.68 30.46 30.33 30.74 29.53 28.87 28.36
3 4 MARTON Richard HUN 07 OCT 1999 0.63 3:55.43 1.19 816

26.82(5) 56.66(5) 1:26.58(3) 1:56.97(3) 2:27.68(4) 2:57.39(4) 3:26.58(3)
29.84 29.92 30.39 30.71 29.71 29.19 28.85

4 3 LOKTEV Denis ISR 04 JUN 2000 0.61 3:55.59 1.35 815 R
26.80(4) 56.50(3) 1:26.71(4) 1:56.92(2) 2:26.81(3) 2:56.90(3) 3:26.93(5)

29.70 30.21 30.21 29.89 30.09 30.03 28.66
5 1 GOMEZ DIEZ HECTOR Daniel ESP 30 OCT 1999 0.72 3:55.82 1.58 812

26.79(3) 56.53(4) 1:26.42(2) 1:56.51(1) 2:26.32(1) 2:56.39(2) 3:26.61(4)
29.74 29.89 30.09 29.81 30.07 30.22 29.21

6 2 DAL MASO Filippo ITA 13 JAN 1999 0.64 3:57.48 3.24 795
27.18(7) 56.94(7) 1:27.15(7) 1:57.67(7) 2:27.72(5) 2:58.16(6) 3:28.35(6)

29.76 30.21 30.52 30.05 30.44 30.19 29.13
7 7 BIRD Kieran GBR 02 SEP 1999 0.68 3:58.42 4.18 786

27.95(10) 57.70(9) 1:28.04(8) 1:58.57(8) 2:28.91(8) 2:59.37(7) 3:29.66(7)
29.75 30.34 30.53 30.34 30.46 30.29 28.76

8 0 GOODMAN Jakob GBR 16 NOV 2000 0.63 3:59.50 5.26 775
27.17(6) 57.69(8) 1:28.13(9) 1:58.66(9) 2:28.97(9) 2:59.54(8) 3:29.75(8)

30.52 30.44 30.53 30.31 30.57 30.21 29.75
9 8 CHENITI Anis FRA 07 MAR 1999 0.65 4:01.39 7.15 757

26.28(1) 55.58(1) 1:25.98(1) 1:57.01(4) 2:27.92(6) 2:59.62(9) 3:30.94(9)
29.30 30.40 31.03 30.91 31.70 31.32 30.45

10 9 BOZHILOV Petar BUL 18 FEB 2000 0.70 4:01.87 7.63 753
27.82(9) 57.70(9) 1:28.42(10) 1:59.01(10) 2:30.05(10) 3:01.03(10) 3:32.19(10)

29.88 30.72 30.59 31.04 30.98 31.16 29.68

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at 10:02

Heat 5 of 5
1 5 HOLLO Balazs HUN 10 FEB 1999 0.73 3:51.94 854 q

26.78(6) 55.54(4) 1:24.64(1) 1:54.26(2) 2:23.70(2) 2:53.65(2) 3:23.28(1)
28.76 29.10 29.62 29.44 29.95 29.63 28.66

2 4 KALMAR Akos HUN 11 JAN 2000 0.75 3:52.10 0.16 852 q
26.80(8) 55.47(3) 1:24.73(3) 1:54.09(1) 2:23.55(1) 2:53.41(1) 3:23.31(2)

28.67 29.26 29.36 29.46 29.86 29.90 28.79
3 2 MALYUTIN Martin RUS 05 JUL 1999 0.72 3:52.80 0.86 844 q

26.15(1) 55.30(1) 1:24.76(4) 1:54.53(4) 2:23.83(3) 2:53.88(3) 3:23.93(3)
29.15 29.46 29.77 29.30 30.05 30.05 28.87

4 7 GIL CORBACHO Marcos ESP 29 JAN 2000 0.70 3:54.42 2.48 827 q
26.68(5) 55.76(6) 1:25.33(6) 1:55.23(6) 2:25.33(6) 2:55.60(6) 3:25.44(6)

29.08 29.57 29.90 30.10 30.27 29.84 28.98
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

5 6 ZHIKHAREV Petr RUS 09 OCT 1999 0.67 3:54.91 2.97 822 q
26.79(7) 56.05(8) 1:25.27(5) 1:55.05(5) 2:24.88(5) 2:54.94(4) 3:25.39(5)

29.26 29.22 29.78 29.83 30.06 30.45 29.52
6 8 AREVALO RUBIO Francisco ESP 20 APR 1999 0.71 3:55.07 3.13 820 q

26.65(4) 55.34(2) 1:24.70(2) 1:54.49(3) 2:24.55(4) 2:54.96(5) 3:25.31(4)
28.69 29.36 29.79 30.06 30.41 30.35 29.76

7 1 KRAWCZYK Pawel POL 04 MAR 1999 0.78 3:57.26 5.32 798
26.47(2) 55.83(7) 1:25.81(9) 1:55.99(8) 2:26.43(8) 2:57.00(7) 3:27.45(7)

29.36 29.98 30.18 30.44 30.57 30.45 29.81
8 3 POTAPOV Iaroslav RUS 01 JUL 1999 0.74 3:57.33 5.39 797

26.52(3) 55.67(5) 1:25.56(7) 1:55.91(7) 2:26.62(10) 2:57.51(9) 3:28.27(8)
29.15 29.89 30.35 30.71 30.89 30.76 29.06

9 9 BIANCALANA Lorenzo ITA 21 MAR 1999 0.76 3:59.12 7.18 779
27.05(10) 56.45(10) 1:25.75(8) 1:56.02(9) 2:26.03(7) 2:57.17(8) 3:28.77(10)

29.40 29.30 30.27 30.01 31.14 31.60 30.35
10 0 BOCHARNIKOV Mikhail RUS 16 MAY 2000 0.77 4:00.09 8.15 770

26.93(9) 56.36(9) 1:26.23(10) 1:56.65(10) 2:26.54(9) 2:57.81(10) 3:28.65(9)
29.43 29.87 30.42 29.89 31.27 30.84 31.44
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS

400 m Freestyle - Men
Preliminary

Event 4
28 JUN 2017 -  9:40

WR   3:40.07   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 26 JUL 200926.29 54.42 1:51.02
WJ   3:44.60   HORTON Mack AUS1996 Brisbane (AUS) 01 APR 201425.70 53.35 1:50.26
ER   3:40.07   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 26 JUL 200926.29 54.42 1:51.02
EJ   3:40.07   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 26 JUL 200926.29 54.42 1:51.02
CR   3:46.26   AGNEL Yannick FRA1992 Helsinki (FIN) 14 JUL 201055.29 1:52.62

1 5 5 HOLLO Balazs HUN 10 FEB 1999 0.73 3:51.94 854 q
26.78 55.54 1:24.64 1:54.26 2:23.70 2:53.65 3:23.28

28.76 29.10 29.62 29.44 29.95 29.63 28.66
2 5 4 KALMAR Akos HUN 11 JAN 2000 0.75 3:52.10 0.16 852 q

26.80 55.47 1:24.73 1:54.09 2:23.55 2:53.41 3:23.31
28.67 29.26 29.36 29.46 29.86 29.90 28.79

3 5 2 MALYUTIN Martin RUS 05 JUL 1999 0.72 3:52.80 0.86 844 q
26.15 55.30 1:24.76 1:54.53 2:23.83 2:53.88 3:23.93

29.15 29.46 29.77 29.30 30.05 30.05 28.87
4 4 6 CALLONI Johannes ITA 03 JAN 2000 0.81 3:54.24 2.30 829 q

27.54 56.92 1:26.83 1:57.14 2:26.47 2:56.23 3:25.58
29.38 29.91 30.31 29.33 29.76 29.35 28.66

5 5 7 GIL CORBACHO Marcos ESP 29 JAN 2000 0.70 3:54.42 2.48 827 q
26.68 55.76 1:25.33 1:55.23 2:25.33 2:55.60 3:25.44

29.08 29.57 29.90 30.10 30.27 29.84 28.98
6 4 5 KALUZYNSKI Antoni POL 03 OCT 1999 0.80 3:54.71 2.77 824 q

26.74 56.42 1:26.88 1:57.21 2:27.95 2:57.48 3:26.35
29.68 30.46 30.33 30.74 29.53 28.87 28.36

7 5 6 ZHIKHAREV Petr RUS 09 OCT 1999 0.67 3:54.91 2.97 822 q
26.79 56.05 1:25.27 1:55.05 2:24.88 2:54.94 3:25.39

29.26 29.22 29.78 29.83 30.06 30.45 29.52
8 5 8 AREVALO RUBIO Francisco ESP 20 APR 1999 0.71 3:55.07 3.13 820 q

26.65 55.34 1:24.70 1:54.49 2:24.55 2:54.96 3:25.31
28.69 29.36 29.79 30.06 30.41 30.35 29.76

9 4 4 MARTON Richard HUN 07 OCT 1999 0.63 3:55.43 3.49 816
26.82 56.66 1:26.58 1:56.97 2:27.68 2:57.39 3:26.58

29.84 29.92 30.39 30.71 29.71 29.19 28.85
10 4 3 LOKTEV Denis ISR 04 JUN 2000 0.61 3:55.59 3.65 815 R

26.80 56.50 1:26.71 1:56.92 2:26.81 2:56.90 3:26.93
29.70 30.21 30.21 29.89 30.09 30.03 28.66

11 4 1 GOMEZ DIEZ HECTOR Daniel ESP 30 OCT 1999 0.72 3:55.82 3.88 812
26.79 56.53 1:26.42 1:56.51 2:26.32 2:56.39 3:26.61

29.74 29.89 30.09 29.81 30.07 30.22 29.21
12 2 8 PRIMOZIC Marcel SLO 07 MAY 2000 0.77 3:55.99 4.05 810 R

26.91 56.00 1:25.81 1:55.68 2:26.38 2:56.56 3:26.82
29.09 29.81 29.87 30.70 30.18 30.26 29.17

13 5 1 KRAWCZYK Pawel POL 04 MAR 1999 0.78 3:57.26 5.32 798
26.47 55.83 1:25.81 1:55.99 2:26.43 2:57.00 3:27.45

29.36 29.98 30.18 30.44 30.57 30.45 29.81
14 5 3 POTAPOV Iaroslav RUS 01 JUL 1999 0.74 3:57.33 5.39 797

26.52 55.67 1:25.56 1:55.91 2:26.62 2:57.51 3:28.27
29.15 29.89 30.35 30.71 30.89 30.76 29.06

15 3 5 GADGAARD Mikkel DEN 03 MAY 1999 0.72 3:57.37 5.43 796
27.29 56.86 1:26.31 1:56.68 2:26.58 2:57.62 3:27.80

29.57 29.45 30.37 29.90 31.04 30.18 29.57
16 4 2 DAL MASO Filippo ITA 13 JAN 1999 0.64 3:57.48 5.54 795

27.18 56.94 1:27.15 1:57.67 2:27.72 2:58.16 3:28.35
29.76 30.21 30.52 30.05 30.44 30.19 29.13

17 3 4 DJAKOVIC Antonio SUI 08 OCT 2002 0.77 3:57.52 5.58 795
27.12 56.10 1:25.85 1:55.94 2:26.41 2:57.23 3:28.35

28.98 29.75 30.09 30.47 30.82 31.12 29.17
18 4 7 BIRD Kieran GBR 02 SEP 1999 0.68 3:58.42 6.48 786

27.95 57.70 1:28.04 1:58.57 2:28.91 2:59.37 3:29.66
29.75 30.34 30.53 30.34 30.46 30.29 28.76

19 5 9 BIANCALANA Lorenzo ITA 21 MAR 1999 0.76 3:59.12 7.18 779
27.05 56.45 1:25.75 1:56.02 2:26.03 2:57.17 3:28.77

29.40 29.30 30.27 30.01 31.14 31.60 30.35
20 3 7 OMEL'KOV Dmytro UKR 15 OCT 1999 0.80 3:59.19 7.25 778

27.60 57.48 1:27.86 1:58.35 2:28.73 2:59.42 3:29.97
29.88 30.38 30.49 30.38 30.69 30.55 29.22

21 2 4 CAMPOS Tiago Filipe POR 16 MAR 1999 0.75 3:59.30 7.36 777
27.03 56.90 1:26.98 1:57.61 2:28.54 2:58.83 3:29.57

29.87 30.08 30.63 30.93 30.29 30.74 29.73
22 4 0 GOODMAN Jakob GBR 16 NOV 2000 0.63 3:59.50 7.56 775

27.17 57.69 1:28.13 1:58.66 2:28.97 2:59.54 3:29.75
30.52 30.44 30.53 30.31 30.57 30.21 29.75
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

23 3 1 MARIC Ognjen CRO 04 NOV 2000 0.61 3:59.76 7.82 773
27.03 56.95 1:27.30 1:58.33 2:28.66 2:59.61 3:30.10

29.92 30.35 31.03 30.33 30.95 30.49 29.66
24 2 2 COSTA Tiago Cunha POR 02 MAY 1999 0.77 3:59.94 8.00 771

27.45 56.47 1:26.31 1:56.74 2:27.46 2:58.36 3:29.92
29.02 29.84 30.43 30.72 30.90 31.56 30.02

25 3 2 BODMER Matteo SUI 01 DEC 1999 0.72 4:00.07 8.13 770
27.31 57.08 1:27.27 1:57.92 2:28.45 2:58.83 3:29.58

29.77 30.19 30.65 30.53 30.38 30.75 30.49
26 5 0 BOCHARNIKOV Mikhail RUS 16 MAY 2000 0.77 4:00.09 8.15 770

26.93 56.36 1:26.23 1:56.65 2:26.54 2:57.81 3:28.65
29.43 29.87 30.42 29.89 31.27 30.84 31.44

27 3 8 OSTAPENKO Nikita UKR 27 APR 2000 0.74 4:00.39 8.45 767
27.24 56.94 1:27.43 1:58.31 2:28.81 2:59.74 3:30.36

29.70 30.49 30.88 30.50 30.93 30.62 30.03
28 2 7 MC MILLAN Jack IRL 14 JAN 2000 0.70 4:01.03 9.09 761

27.44 56.88 1:26.83 1:57.14 2:27.41 2:58.48 3:29.75
29.44 29.95 30.31 30.27 31.07 31.27 31.28

29 3 3 TURAN Efe TUR 17 SEP 2000 0.75 4:01.31 9.37 758
27.07 56.32 1:26.40 1:57.05 2:27.78 2:59.37 3:30.82

29.25 30.08 30.65 30.73 31.59 31.45 30.49
30 4 8 CHENITI Anis FRA 07 MAR 1999 0.65 4:01.39 9.45 757

26.28 55.58 1:25.98 1:57.01 2:27.92 2:59.62 3:30.94
29.30 30.40 31.03 30.91 31.70 31.32 30.45

31 3 9 NUSSBAUMER Felix AUT 19 MAR 1999 0.73 4:01.55 9.61 756
26.94 56.68 1:27.28 1:58.37 2:29.22 3:00.05 3:30.95

29.74 30.60 31.09 30.85 30.83 30.90 30.60
32 3 0 SOLOVEYCHIK Bar ISR 15 AUG 2000 0.70 4:01.59 9.65 755

26.86 56.33 1:26.74 1:57.60 2:28.94 2:59.93 3:31.55
29.47 30.41 30.86 31.34 30.99 31.62 30.04

33 4 9 BOZHILOV Petar BUL 18 FEB 2000 0.70 4:01.87 9.93 753
27.82 57.70 1:28.42 1:59.01 2:30.05 3:01.03 3:32.19

29.88 30.72 30.59 31.04 30.98 31.16 29.68
34 2 3 ODER Gasper SLO 16 AUG 1999 0.68 4:01.88 9.94 753

26.77 55.96 1:26.27 1:57.31 2:28.63 2:59.88 3:31.31
29.19 30.31 31.04 31.32 31.25 31.43 30.57

35 1 4 LOPES Jose Paulo POR 16 OCT 2000 0.69 4:01.98 10.04 752
27.73 58.27 1:28.75 1:59.64 2:30.43 3:01.32 3:32.13

30.54 30.48 30.89 30.79 30.89 30.81 29.85
36 1 2 TOMAN Jan SLO 24 NOV 1999 0.70 4:02.67 10.73 745

28.35 58.61 1:29.23 2:00.07 2:31.01 3:01.79 3:32.89
30.26 30.62 30.84 30.94 30.78 31.10 29.78

37 1 3 TRETT OLIVER Tony-Joe GBR 15 FEB 1999 0.71 4:02.96 11.02 743
27.90 58.61 1:29.30 2:00.16 2:30.88 3:01.69 3:32.60

30.71 30.69 30.86 30.72 30.81 30.91 30.36
38 2 9 GOMES Roberto Donald POR 02 FEB 2000 0.69 4:03.06 11.12 742

27.32 57.11 1:27.95 1:58.93 2:30.63 3:01.96 3:33.48
29.79 30.84 30.98 31.70 31.33 31.52 29.58

39 2 0 ROSIPAL Adam SVK 31 MAY 1999 0.73 4:03.68 11.74 736
27.19 56.71 1:26.84 1:57.50 2:28.58 3:00.35 3:32.45

29.52 30.13 30.66 31.08 31.77 32.10 31.23
40 2 1 CAPPELLETTI Christopher SUI 08 OCT 2000 0.70 4:04.14 12.20 732

26.82 56.44 1:26.59 1:57.80 2:29.07 3:00.91 3:32.72
29.62 30.15 31.21 31.27 31.84 31.81 31.42

41 3 6 PINEIRO AMONDARAIN Jon ESP 05 AUG 2000 0.74 4:05.04 13.10 724
27.59 57.52 1:27.92 1:58.88 2:30.14 3:02.09 3:34.01

29.93 30.40 30.96 31.26 31.95 31.92 31.03
42 1 6 BABIC S. Dusan SRB 05 MAY 2000 0.71 4:05.59 13.65 719

28.40 58.74 1:29.95 2:01.48 2:32.49 3:04.00 3:35.27
30.34 31.21 31.53 31.01 31.51 31.27 30.32

43 1 5 VETSCH Patrick LIE 22 SEP 1999 0.63 4:07.90 15.96 699
26.91 57.05 1:28.64 1:59.97 2:31.51 3:03.64 3:35.54

30.14 31.59 31.33 31.54 32.13 31.90 32.36
44 2 5 YELISEVICH Maxim ISR 02 JUN 1999 0.64 4:08.17 16.23 697

27.69 57.66 1:28.71 2:00.31 2:32.34 3:04.86 3:37.31
29.97 31.05 31.60 32.03 32.52 32.45 30.86

45 2 6 VRKES Kosta BIH 1999 0.70 4:08.39 16.45 695
27.65 58.17 1:29.24 2:00.68 2:32.61 3:04.81 3:37.36

30.52 31.07 31.44 31.93 32.20 32.55 31.03
46 1 8 BERKAN Cevis TUR 03 MAY 1999 0.76 4:10.44 18.50 678

27.99 59.04 1:30.75 2:02.62 2:34.57 3:06.64 3:38.83
31.05 31.71 31.87 31.95 32.07 32.19 31.61

47 1 7 KVARATSKHELIA Irakli GEO 09 FEB 1999 0.76 4:14.53 22.59 646
28.07 59.26 1:30.90 2:03.00 2:35.41 3:08.13 3:41.28

31.19 31.64 32.10 32.41 32.72 33.15 33.25
48 1 1 BUGEJA Jeremy MLT 24 MAR 2000 0.65 4:22.60 30.66 588

29.49 1:01.48 1:33.80 2:06.81 2:40.37 3:14.72 3:48.91
31.99 32.32 33.01 33.56 34.35 34.19 33.69

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at 10:07

 Netanya (ISR), 28 June - 2 July 2017
 Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 2

Report Created  28 JUN 2017 at 19:51



Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Butterfly - Women
Preliminary

Event 5
28 JUN 2017 - 10:10

WR   2:01.81   LIU Zige CHN1989 Jinan (CHN) 20 OCT 200927.19 58.08 1:30.20
WJ   2:06.29   HASEGAWA Suzuka JPN2000 Nagoya (JPN) 15 APR 201728.57 1:00.42 1:32.93
ER   2:04.27   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200928.71 1:00.71 1:32.78
EJ   2:04.27   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200928.71 1:00.71 1:32.78
CR   2:08.55   KOVACS Emese HUN1991 Antwerp (BEL) 18 JUL 200728.32 1:00.57 1:34.95

Heat 1 of 4
1 4 JEREBIC Lorena CRO 20 MAR 2002 0.73 30.25 1:04.57 1:40.90 2:19.03 672 q

34.32 36.33 38.13

2 3 OZKAN Aleyna TUR 01 FEB 2002 0.79 31.22 1:06.22 1:43.48 2:20.61 1.58 650
35.00 37.26 37.13

3 5 STANOJEVIC Natalija BIH 2001 0.76 31.47 1:09.11 1:50.54 2:32.37 13.34 510
37.64 41.43 41.83

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at 10:12

Heat 2 of 4
1 4 DUMONT Valentine BEL 02 JUL 2000 0.76 29.60 1:03.19 1:38.52 2:13.57 758 q

33.59 35.33 35.05

2 6 JONES Isabel GBR 15 JUL 2000 0.71 30.17 1:04.32 1:38.73 2:14.04 0.47 750 q
34.15 34.41 35.31

3 3 WIUFF Cecilie DEN 24 MAR 2000 0.68 30.02 1:03.80 1:39.69 2:16.26 2.69 714
33.78 35.89 36.57

4 1 SIMANOVA Klara CZE 28 NOV 2000 0.79 29.56 1:04.12 1:40.10 2:17.46 3.89 695 q
34.56 35.98 37.36

5 5 PICAULT Solweig FRA 11 MAY 2000 0.71 30.21 1:04.39 1:40.62 2:19.09 5.52 671 R
34.18 36.23 38.47

6 8 LOWY May ISR 18 MAY 2001 0.68 30.65 1:06.00 1:42.16 2:19.20 5.63 670 R
35.35 36.16 37.04

7 0 CORIC Suzana SUI 01 AUG 2002 0.68 30.41 1:05.90 1:42.89 2:19.99 6.42 658
35.49 36.99 37.10

8 7 HECHENBICHLER Caroline AUT 11 AUG 2000 0.70 29.81 1:04.95 1:41.33 2:20.26 6.69 655
35.14 36.38 38.93

9 2 BILGIN Zehra-Duru TUR 27 APR 2002 0.68 30.33 1:05.17 1:42.17 2:20.89 7.32 646
34.84 37.00 38.72

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at 10:15

Heat 3 of 4
1 5 SCHLOSSHAN Ciara GBR 28 SEP 2001 0.71 29.08 1:02.53 1:37.08 2:11.81 789 q

33.45 34.55 34.73

2 3 ERDEMLI Imge Roza TUR 15 JAN 2001 0.70 30.14 1:03.62 1:38.07 2:13.74 1.93 755 q
33.48 34.45 35.67

3 4 BERECZ Blanka HUN 20 JUN 2002 0.74 30.46 1:04.44 1:39.69 2:15.23 3.42 730 q
33.98 35.25 35.54

4 2 DI FRANCESCO Giorgia ITA 26 NOV 2001 0.70 31.50 1:06.03 1:40.33 2:16.10 4.29 716 q
34.53 34.30 35.77

5 8 HENRIQUES Ines Jacinto POR 21 FEB 2000 0.76 30.82 1:06.25 1:41.50 2:17.43 5.62 696 q
35.43 35.25 35.93

6 1 POLONSKY Lea ISR 25 MAY 2002 0.71 30.72 1:05.26 1:40.89 2:18.30 6.49 683 q
34.54 35.63 37.41
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

7 0 SHAFIR Katrin ISR 24 FEB 2000 0.70 31.38 1:06.02 1:41.72 2:19.25 7.44 669
34.64 35.70 37.53

8 7 GAARD Regitze DEN 01 JAN 2001 0.76 30.31 1:05.45 1:42.54 2:20.31 8.50 654
35.14 37.09 37.77

9 6 SPINLEY Isabel GBR 17 SEP 2000 0.67 29.20 1:03.58 1:40.53 2:20.83 9.02 647
34.38 36.95 40.30

10 9 PASUKAN Emina BIH 12 APR 2001 0.70 31.38 1:07.65 1:44.74 2:21.62 9.81 636
36.27 37.09 36.88

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at 10:19

Heat 4 of 4
1 5 VILLESEN Katrine Bukh DEN 25 JAN 2000 0.69 28.64 1:01.10 1:34.74 2:10.35 816 q

32.46 33.64 35.61

2 3 MELENDO ROMERO Andrea ESP 26 JUL 2000 0.74 30.07 1:03.34 1:38.21 2:13.07 2.72 767 q
33.27 34.87 34.86

3 4 BONECZ Boglarka HUN 09 APR 2000 0.69 30.60 1:04.23 1:38.87 2:13.18 2.83 765 q
33.63 34.64 34.31

4 2 BACH Helena Rosendahl DEN 12 JUN 2000 0.84 30.57 1:04.10 1:38.72 2:14.00 3.65 751 q
33.53 34.62 35.28

5 7 WALSHE Ellen IRL 29 SEP 2001 0.64 29.51 1:03.80 1:39.10 2:15.22 4.87 731 q
34.29 35.30 36.12

6 6 LOBOVA Sofya RUS 01 APR 2001 0.73 29.12 1:03.50 1:38.85 2:15.58 5.23 725 q
34.38 35.35 36.73

7 0 BAYRAKCEKEN Itir Elif TUR 13 OCT 2001 0.87 31.07 1:06.67 1:43.59 2:20.83 10.48 647
35.60 36.92 37.24

8 8 NAGY Vivien AUT 13 MAY 2000 0.80 30.88 1:06.20 1:42.44 2:20.95 10.60 645
35.32 36.24 38.51

9 1 VARGAS Giovanna Vaz POR 08 MAR 2000 0.72 31.27 1:06.65 1:43.89 2:21.55 11.20 637
35.38 37.24 37.66

10 9 OPACIC Milica SRB 08 DEC 2001 0.78 30.75 1:06.39 1:44.26 2:24.24 13.89 602
35.64 37.87 39.98

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at 10:23

 Netanya (ISR), 28 June - 2 July 2017
 Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 2

Report Created  28 JUN 2017 at 19:51



Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Butterfly - Women
Preliminary

Event 5
28 JUN 2017 - 10:10

WR   2:01.81   LIU Zige CHN1989 Jinan (CHN) 20 OCT 200927.19 58.08 1:30.20
WJ   2:06.29   HASEGAWA Suzuka JPN2000 Nagoya (JPN) 15 APR 201728.57 1:00.42 1:32.93
ER   2:04.27   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200928.71 1:00.71 1:32.78
EJ   2:04.27   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200928.71 1:00.71 1:32.78
CR   2:08.55   KOVACS Emese HUN1991 Antwerp (BEL) 18 JUL 200728.32 1:00.57 1:34.95

1 4 5 VILLESEN Katrine Bukh DEN 25 JAN 2000 0.69 28.64 1:01.10 1:34.74 2:10.35 816 q
32.46 33.64 35.61

2 3 5 SCHLOSSHAN Ciara GBR 28 SEP 2001 0.71 29.08 1:02.53 1:37.08 2:11.81 1.46 789 q
33.45 34.55 34.73

3 4 3 MELENDO ROMERO Andrea ESP 26 JUL 2000 0.74 30.07 1:03.34 1:38.21 2:13.07 2.72 767 q
33.27 34.87 34.86

4 4 4 BONECZ Boglarka HUN 09 APR 2000 0.69 30.60 1:04.23 1:38.87 2:13.18 2.83 765 q
33.63 34.64 34.31

5 2 4 DUMONT Valentine BEL 02 JUL 2000 0.76 29.60 1:03.19 1:38.52 2:13.57 3.22 758 q
33.59 35.33 35.05

6 3 3 ERDEMLI Imge Roza TUR 15 JAN 2001 0.70 30.14 1:03.62 1:38.07 2:13.74 3.39 755 q
33.48 34.45 35.67

7 4 2 BACH Helena Rosendahl DEN 12 JUN 2000 0.84 30.57 1:04.10 1:38.72 2:14.00 3.65 751 q
33.53 34.62 35.28

8 2 6 JONES Isabel GBR 15 JUL 2000 0.71 30.17 1:04.32 1:38.73 2:14.04 3.69 750 q
34.15 34.41 35.31

9 4 7 WALSHE Ellen IRL 29 SEP 2001 0.64 29.51 1:03.80 1:39.10 2:15.22 4.87 731 q
34.29 35.30 36.12

10 3 4 BERECZ Blanka HUN 20 JUN 2002 0.74 30.46 1:04.44 1:39.69 2:15.23 4.88 730 q
33.98 35.25 35.54

11 4 6 LOBOVA Sofya RUS 01 APR 2001 0.73 29.12 1:03.50 1:38.85 2:15.58 5.23 725 q
34.38 35.35 36.73

12 3 2 DI FRANCESCO Giorgia ITA 26 NOV 2001 0.70 31.50 1:06.03 1:40.33 2:16.10 5.75 716 q
34.53 34.30 35.77

13 2 3 WIUFF Cecilie DEN 24 MAR 2000 0.68 30.02 1:03.80 1:39.69 2:16.26 5.91 714
33.78 35.89 36.57

14 3 8 HENRIQUES Ines Jacinto POR 21 FEB 2000 0.76 30.82 1:06.25 1:41.50 2:17.43 7.08 696 q
35.43 35.25 35.93

15 2 1 SIMANOVA Klara CZE 28 NOV 2000 0.79 29.56 1:04.12 1:40.10 2:17.46 7.11 695 q
34.56 35.98 37.36

16 3 1 POLONSKY Lea ISR 25 MAY 2002 0.71 30.72 1:05.26 1:40.89 2:18.30 7.95 683 q
34.54 35.63 37.41

17 1 4 JEREBIC Lorena CRO 20 MAR 2002 0.73 30.25 1:04.57 1:40.90 2:19.03 8.68 672 q
34.32 36.33 38.13

18 2 5 PICAULT Solweig FRA 11 MAY 2000 0.71 30.21 1:04.39 1:40.62 2:19.09 8.74 671 R
34.18 36.23 38.47

19 2 8 LOWY May ISR 18 MAY 2001 0.68 30.65 1:06.00 1:42.16 2:19.20 8.85 670 R
35.35 36.16 37.04

20 3 0 SHAFIR Katrin ISR 24 FEB 2000 0.70 31.38 1:06.02 1:41.72 2:19.25 8.90 669
34.64 35.70 37.53

21 2 0 CORIC Suzana SUI 01 AUG 2002 0.68 30.41 1:05.90 1:42.89 2:19.99 9.64 658
35.49 36.99 37.10

22 2 7 HECHENBICHLER Caroline AUT 11 AUG 2000 0.70 29.81 1:04.95 1:41.33 2:20.26 9.91 655
35.14 36.38 38.93
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

23 3 7 GAARD Regitze DEN 01 JAN 2001 0.76 30.31 1:05.45 1:42.54 2:20.31 9.96 654
35.14 37.09 37.77

24 1 3 OZKAN Aleyna TUR 01 FEB 2002 0.79 31.22 1:06.22 1:43.48 2:20.61 10.26 650
35.00 37.26 37.13

25 3 6 SPINLEY Isabel GBR 17 SEP 2000 0.67 29.20 1:03.58 1:40.53 2:20.83 10.48 647
34.38 36.95 40.30

25 4 0 BAYRAKCEKEN Itir Elif TUR 13 OCT 2001 0.87 31.07 1:06.67 1:43.59 2:20.83 10.48 647
35.60 36.92 37.24

27 2 2 BILGIN Zehra-Duru TUR 27 APR 2002 0.68 30.33 1:05.17 1:42.17 2:20.89 10.54 646
34.84 37.00 38.72

28 4 8 NAGY Vivien AUT 13 MAY 2000 0.80 30.88 1:06.20 1:42.44 2:20.95 10.60 645
35.32 36.24 38.51

29 4 1 VARGAS Giovanna Vaz POR 08 MAR 2000 0.72 31.27 1:06.65 1:43.89 2:21.55 11.20 637
35.38 37.24 37.66

30 3 9 PASUKAN Emina BIH 12 APR 2001 0.70 31.38 1:07.65 1:44.74 2:21.62 11.27 636
36.27 37.09 36.88

31 4 9 OPACIC Milica SRB 08 DEC 2001 0.78 30.75 1:06.39 1:44.26 2:24.24 13.89 602
35.64 37.87 39.98

32 1 5 STANOJEVIC Natalija BIH 2001 0.76 31.47 1:09.11 1:50.54 2:32.37 22.02 510
37.64 41.43 41.83
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Backstroke - Men
Preliminary

Event 6
28 JUN 2017 - 10:27

WR   51.85   MURPHY Ryan F USA1995 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 13 AUG 201625.13
WJ   53.65   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 07 JUN 201626.10
ER   52.11   LACOURT Camille FRA1985 Budapest (HUN) 10 AUG 201025.43
EJ   52.11   LACOURT Camille FRA1985 Budapest (HUN) 10 AUG 201025.43
CR   53.65   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 07 JUL 201626.10

Heat 1 of 4
1 4 ACIN Nikola SRB 19 DEC 1999 0.63 28.16 57.96 715

29.80
2 5 WAREING Thomas MLT 09 NOV 1999 0.65 30.43 1:01.84 3.88 589

31.41

NOT CLASSIFIED

3 KADRIU Dion KOS 05 OCT 2001 DNS

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at 10:26

Heat 2 of 4
1 4 TRETYAKOV Nikita RUS 28 JAN 1999 0.59 26.68 55.23 827 q

28.55
2 5 CECCON Thomas ITA 27 JAN 2001 0.64 26.85 55.87 0.64 799 q

29.02
3 6 PYLE Nicholas GBR 17 DEC 2000 0.65 27.28 56.16 0.93 786 q

28.88
4 7 CERNEK Adam SVK 14 OCT 1999 0.59 27.17 56.89 1.66 757 q

29.72
5 1 MARTOS BACARIZO Manuel ESP 31 OCT 2000 0.53 28.09 57.70 2.47 725

29.61
6 3 RAMOS FERNANDEZ Alex ESP 26 FEB 1999 0.64 27.59 57.98 2.75 715

30.39
7 0 JUOZELSKIS Rokas LTU 03 JUL 1999 0.65 27.88 58.01 2.78 714

30.13
8 8 MARTINKENAS Paulius LTU 24 JUL 1999 0.55 27.64 58.20 2.97 707

30.56
9 2 MOSIC Alen CRO 02 FEB 1999 0.63 27.28 58.59 3.36 693

31.31
10 9 TAVROVSKY Boris ISR 05 JAN 2000 0.66 28.57 58.86 3.63 683

30.29

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at 10:28

Heat 3 of 4
1 4 STOKOWSKI Kacper POL 06 JAN 1999 0.55 26.79 55.14 831 q

28.35
2 5 MARTIN Daniel Cristian ROU 05 OCT 2000 0.58 26.63 55.78 0.64 803 q

29.15
3 3 MURPHY Jahrel GBR 07 AUG 1999 0.59 27.17 56.16 1.02 786 q

28.99
4 6 MCLAY Scott GBR 26 JUN 1999 0.65 27.54 56.45 1.31 774

28.91
5 2 MCFADZEN James GBR 01 JAN 1999 0.63 27.40 56.60 1.46 768

29.20
6 0 LELLE Armin Evert EST 21 JUN 1999 0.64 27.46 57.02 1.88 751 q

29.56
7 7 ELMGREEN Andreas Kaas DEN 25 APR 1999 0.54 27.38 57.03 1.89 751 q

29.65
8 1 MITYUKOV Roman SUI 30 JUL 2000 0.55 27.26 57.69 2.55 726 R

30.43
9 8 CATTABRIGA Matteo ITA 18 JUL 2000 0.63 27.88 57.99 2.85 714

30.11
10 9 BUCHER Simon AUT 23 MAY 2000 0.65 28.12 59.18 4.04 672

31.06

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at 10:31
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Heat 4 of 4
1 4 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS 09 JUL 2000 26.98 55.16 830 q

28.18
2 3 BOLLIN Thierry SUI 11 JAN 2000 26.96 55.81 0.65 801 q

28.85
3 5 KAZMIERCZAK Kamil POL 11 MAY 1999 27.54 56.40 1.24 776 q

28.86
4 6 BOLANOS Panagiotis GRE 28 DEC 2000 26.93 56.76 1.60 762 q

29.83
5 1 SEELIGER Bjoern SWE 01 JAN 2000 26.87 57.13 1.97 747 q

30.26
6 0 LUDVIK Tomas CZE 31 AUG 1999 27.65 57.41 2.25 736 q

29.76
7 7 FERS Anze SLO 03 MAR 1999 27.59 57.56 2.40 730 q

29.97
8 2 LAITAROVSKY Michael ISR 15 AUG 1999 27.48 57.58 2.42 730 R

30.10
9 8 GERCHIK David ISR 20 FEB 2001 27.99 57.79 2.63 722

29.80
10 9 SEN Yagizhan TUR 05 MAR 1999 0.66 28.02 59.54 4.38 660

31.52

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at 10:33
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Backstroke - Men
Preliminary

Event 6
28 JUN 2017 - 10:27

WR   51.85   MURPHY Ryan F USA1995 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 13 AUG 201625.13
WJ   53.65   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 07 JUN 201626.10
ER   52.11   LACOURT Camille FRA1985 Budapest (HUN) 10 AUG 201025.43
EJ   52.11   LACOURT Camille FRA1985 Budapest (HUN) 10 AUG 201025.43
CR   53.65   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 07 JUL 201626.10

1 3 4 STOKOWSKI Kacper POL 06 JAN 1999 0.55 26.79 55.14 831 q
28.35

2 4 4 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS 09 JUL 2000 26.98 55.16 0.02 830 q
28.18

3 2 4 TRETYAKOV Nikita RUS 28 JAN 1999 0.59 26.68 55.23 0.09 827 q
28.55

4 3 5 MARTIN Daniel Cristian ROU 05 OCT 2000 0.58 26.63 55.78 0.64 803 q
29.15

5 4 3 BOLLIN Thierry SUI 11 JAN 2000 26.96 55.81 0.67 801 q
28.85

6 2 5 CECCON Thomas ITA 27 JAN 2001 0.64 26.85 55.87 0.73 799 q
29.02

7 2 6 PYLE Nicholas GBR 17 DEC 2000 0.65 27.28 56.16 1.02 786 q
28.88

7 3 3 MURPHY Jahrel GBR 07 AUG 1999 0.59 27.17 56.16 1.02 786 q
28.99

9 4 5 KAZMIERCZAK Kamil POL 11 MAY 1999 27.54 56.40 1.26 776 q
28.86

10 3 6 MCLAY Scott GBR 26 JUN 1999 0.65 27.54 56.45 1.31 774
28.91

11 3 2 MCFADZEN James GBR 01 JAN 1999 0.63 27.40 56.60 1.46 768
29.20

12 4 6 BOLANOS Panagiotis GRE 28 DEC 2000 26.93 56.76 1.62 762 q
29.83

13 2 7 CERNEK Adam SVK 14 OCT 1999 0.59 27.17 56.89 1.75 757 q
29.72

14 3 0 LELLE Armin Evert EST 21 JUN 1999 0.64 27.46 57.02 1.88 751 q
29.56

15 3 7 ELMGREEN Andreas Kaas DEN 25 APR 1999 0.54 27.38 57.03 1.89 751 q
29.65

16 4 1 SEELIGER Bjoern SWE 01 JAN 2000 26.87 57.13 1.99 747 q
30.26

17 4 0 LUDVIK Tomas CZE 31 AUG 1999 27.65 57.41 2.27 736 q
29.76

18 4 7 FERS Anze SLO 03 MAR 1999 27.59 57.56 2.42 730 q
29.97

19 4 2 LAITAROVSKY Michael ISR 15 AUG 1999 27.48 57.58 2.44 730 R
30.10

20 3 1 MITYUKOV Roman SUI 30 JUL 2000 0.55 27.26 57.69 2.55 726 R
30.43

21 2 1 MARTOS BACARIZO Manuel ESP 31 OCT 2000 0.53 28.09 57.70 2.56 725
29.61

22 4 8 GERCHIK David ISR 20 FEB 2001 27.99 57.79 2.65 722
29.80

23 1 4 ACIN Nikola SRB 19 DEC 1999 0.63 28.16 57.96 2.82 715
29.80

24 2 3 RAMOS FERNANDEZ Alex ESP 26 FEB 1999 0.64 27.59 57.98 2.84 715
30.39

25 3 8 CATTABRIGA Matteo ITA 18 JUL 2000 0.63 27.88 57.99 2.85 714
30.11

26 2 0 JUOZELSKIS Rokas LTU 03 JUL 1999 0.65 27.88 58.01 2.87 714
30.13

27 2 8 MARTINKENAS Paulius LTU 24 JUL 1999 0.55 27.64 58.20 3.06 707
30.56

28 2 2 MOSIC Alen CRO 02 FEB 1999 0.63 27.28 58.59 3.45 693
31.31

29 2 9 TAVROVSKY Boris ISR 05 JAN 2000 0.66 28.57 58.86 3.72 683
30.29

30 3 9 BUCHER Simon AUT 23 MAY 2000 0.65 28.12 59.18 4.04 672
31.06

31 4 9 SEN Yagizhan TUR 05 MAR 1999 0.66 28.02 59.54 4.40 660
31.52

32 1 5 WAREING Thomas MLT 09 NOV 1999 0.65 30.43 1:01.84 6.70 589
31.41
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 3 KADRIU Dion KOS 05 OCT 2001 DNS

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at 10:34
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS

400 m Medley - Women
Preliminary

Event 7
28 JUN 2017 - 10:39

WR   4:26.36   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 06 AUG 201628.33 1:00.91 2:08.39
WJ   4:39.01   RUDIN Rosie GBR1998 Singapore (SIN) 25 AUG 201530.33 1:04.89 2:13.24
ER   4:26.36   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 06 AUG 201628.33 1:00.91 2:08.39
EJ   4:26.36   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 06 AUG 201628.33 1:00.91 2:08.39
CR   4:40.88   MURPHY Grainne IRL1993 Prague (CZE) 12 JUL 20091:04.62

Heat 1 of 4
1 4 TRNIKOVA Nikoleta SVK 29 JUL 2002 0.75 5:03.81 673

31.86(2) 1:08.90(2) 1:49.15(1) 2:28.33(1) 3:10.38(1) 3:53.34(1) 4:29.12(1)
37.04 40.25 39.18 42.05 42.96 35.78 34.69

2 5 LILLMAN Essi-Maria FIN 30 MAY 2000 0.73 5:07.05 3.24 652
31.14(1) 1:08.05(1) 1:49.16(2) 2:30.13(2) 3:12.83(2) 3:56.17(2) 4:32.35(2)

36.91 41.11 40.97 42.70 43.34 36.18 34.70
3 3 AZZOPARDI Mya MLT 29 SEP 2002 0.66 5:20.65 16.84 573

31.88(3) 1:10.31(3) 1:50.96(3) 2:30.94(3) 3:18.81(3) 4:06.99(3) 4:44.98(3)
38.43 40.65 39.98 47.87 48.18 37.99 35.67

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at 10:40

Heat 2 of 4
1 4 MONAGHAN Amelia GBR 05 JUL 2002 0.66 5:01.31 690

31.78(3) 1:08.68(5) 1:47.55(3) 2:25.67(1) 3:07.66(1) 3:49.65(1) 4:26.62(1)
36.90 38.87 38.12 41.99 41.99 36.97 34.69

2 7 ANDERSEN Laura DEN 01 JAN 2001 0.72 5:05.00 3.69 666
31.98(5) 1:08.67(4) 1:47.93(4) 2:27.05(4) 3:09.50(2) 3:53.00(2) 4:29.26(2)

36.69 39.26 39.12 42.45 43.50 36.26 35.74
3 3 STEFANIDOU Eleni CYP 07 OCT 2000 0.69 5:06.21 4.90 658

33.30(7) 1:12.10(7) 1:52.33(7) 2:33.12(7) 3:15.48(7) 3:58.82(7) 4:34.24(7)
38.80 40.23 40.79 42.36 43.34 35.42 31.97

4 8 NIEPELOVA Sara SVK 25 JAN 2000 0.78 5:06.65 5.34 655
30.76(1) 1:06.67(1) 1:48.48(5) 2:29.58(5) 3:12.92(5) 3:57.16(3) 4:32.53(3)

35.91 41.81 41.10 43.34 44.24 35.37 34.12
5 6 REINDL Robin SVK 09 JAN 2002 0.79 5:07.76 6.45 648

30.96(2) 1:07.77(2) 1:47.06(1) 2:26.05(2) 3:11.30(3) 3:57.16(3) 4:33.39(4)
36.81 39.29 38.99 45.25 45.86 36.23 34.37

6 2 JOHANSSON Wilma SWE 01 JAN 2001 0.80 5:08.07 6.76 646
33.22(6) 1:10.28(6) 1:51.10(6) 2:30.43(6) 3:13.76(6) 3:57.54(5) 4:33.72(5)

37.06 40.82 39.33 43.33 43.78 36.18 34.35
7 5 KRISTAN Katrin SLO 31 MAY 2001 0.83 5:08.09 6.78 646

31.93(4) 1:08.32(3) 1:47.42(2) 2:26.37(3) 3:11.85(4) 3:57.83(6) 4:33.72(5)
36.39 39.10 38.95 45.48 45.98 35.89 34.37

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 BAYRAKCEKEN Itir Elif TUR 13 OCT 2001 DNS

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at 10:47

Heat 3 of 4
1 4 PIROVANO Anna ITA 08 OCT 2000 0.72 4:45.26 814 q

29.34(1) 1:03.63(1) 1:39.94(1) 2:16.61(2) 2:57.68(1) 3:38.87(2) 4:13.04(2)
34.29 36.31 36.67 41.07 41.19 34.17 32.22

2 3 MARTI FERNANDEZ Laia ESP 01 DEC 2000 0.63 4:45.67 0.41 810 q
29.77(3) 1:03.72(2) 1:41.94(3) 2:19.14(4) 2:58.75(3) 3:38.79(1) 4:12.93(1)

33.95 38.22 37.20 39.61 40.04 34.14 32.74
3 7 HUETE CARRASCO Esther ESP 04 FEB 2000 0.76 4:48.16 2.90 789 q

29.75(2) 1:03.96(3) 1:40.94(2) 2:16.36(1) 2:58.58(2) 3:41.56(4) 4:15.44(3)
34.21 36.98 35.42 42.22 42.98 33.88 32.72

4 6 HORVATH Lili HUN 01 JAN 2001 0.78 4:49.19 3.93 781 q
31.17(8) 1:06.42(6) 1:43.10(5) 2:19.37(5) 3:00.19(5) 3:41.80(5) 4:16.45(5)

35.25 36.68 36.27 40.82 41.61 34.65 32.74
5 5 DUHAMEL Cyrielle FRA 06 JAN 2000 0.72 4:49.24 3.98 780 q

30.02(4) 1:05.09(4) 1:42.26(4) 2:18.45(3) 2:59.80(4) 3:41.25(3) 4:15.99(4)
35.07 37.17 36.19 41.35 41.45 34.74 33.25

6 2 GADEA Maria Claudia ROU 09 MAY 2001 0.77 4:58.53 13.27 710
31.83(10) 1:08.16(10) 1:47.21(10) 2:24.82(10) 3:06.67(8) 3:49.18(7) 4:25.62(7)

36.33 39.05 37.61 41.85 42.51 36.44 32.91
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

7 8 MUSELOVA Tereza CZE 08 MAY 2001 0.77 5:00.47 15.21 696
30.69(6) 1:07.03(7) 1:44.87(7) 2:22.11(7) 3:04.04(6) 3:47.73(6) 4:24.44(6)

36.34 37.84 37.24 41.93 43.69 36.71 36.03
8 9 REID Rebecca IRL 05 NOV 2001 0.67 5:01.15 15.89 691

30.66(5) 1:06.23(5) 1:43.27(6) 2:20.47(6) 3:04.32(7) 3:49.87(9) 4:25.80(8)
35.57 37.04 37.20 43.85 45.55 35.93 35.35

9 1 TODOROVIC Andrea SRB 23 JUN 2001 0.77 5:01.36 16.10 690
31.00(7) 1:08.01(9) 1:46.72(8) 2:23.23(8) 3:07.39(10) 3:52.15(10) 4:28.07(10)

37.01 38.71 36.51 44.16 44.76 35.92 33.29
10 0 HALICKA Lidia POL 10 MAR 2001 0.79 5:01.60 16.34 688

31.36(9) 1:07.82(8) 1:46.98(9) 2:24.79(9) 3:07.10(9) 3:49.28(8) 4:26.40(9)
36.46 39.16 37.81 42.31 42.18 37.12 35.20

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at 10:54

Heat 4 of 4
1 4 CREVAR Anja SRB 20 NOV 2000 0.68 4:46.34 804 q

29.90(5) 1:03.72(3) 1:40.08(1) 2:15.15(1) 2:56.95(1) 3:38.56(1) 4:13.39(1)
33.82 36.36 35.07 41.80 41.61 34.83 32.95

2 7 MASCOLO Annachiara ITA 05 JUN 2001 0.78 4:48.80 2.46 784 q
29.75(3) 1:04.41(5) 1:43.10(7) 2:21.23(7) 3:00.43(2) 3:42.05(2) 4:15.67(2)

34.66 38.69 38.13 39.20 41.62 33.62 33.13
3 5 KRIVONOGOVA Irina RUS 03 MAY 2000 0.68 4:49.49 3.15 778 q

29.10(1) 1:03.53(2) 1:41.08(3) 2:18.28(3) 3:00.68(3) 3:44.54(3) 4:17.73(3)
34.43 37.55 37.20 42.40 43.86 33.19 31.76

4 2 CHICHAIKINA Sofia RUS 06 NOV 2001 0.74 4:49.80 3.46 776 R
30.05(6) 1:04.91(7) 1:42.47(5) 2:19.91(5) 3:02.41(5) 3:45.24(5) 4:19.02(4)

34.86 37.56 37.44 42.50 42.83 33.78 30.78
5 6 FABIAN Fanni HUN 01 JAN 2002 0.71 4:53.95 7.61 744 R

29.60(2) 1:03.20(1) 1:40.72(2) 2:17.82(2) 3:01.24(4) 3:44.93(4) 4:19.75(5)
33.60 37.52 37.10 43.42 43.69 34.82 34.20

6 3 PUJADAS RUSINOL Julia ESP 15 OCT 2001 0.69 4:56.19 9.85 727
30.38(8) 1:04.48(6) 1:41.97(4) 2:19.32(4) 3:03.02(6) 3:46.39(6) 4:21.99(6)

34.10 37.49 37.35 43.70 43.37 35.60 34.20
7 8 LABAN Eszter HUN 21 MAR 2001 0.71 4:56.32 9.98 726

30.28(7) 1:05.04(8) 1:43.03(6) 2:21.20(6) 3:04.20(7) 3:48.01(8) 4:22.82(7)
34.76 37.99 38.17 43.00 43.81 34.81 33.50

8 1 DUUS Mia Steen DEN 25 APR 2001 0.75 4:56.79 10.45 722
29.87(4) 1:03.96(4) 1:44.40(8) 2:23.53(9) 3:05.78(8) 3:47.98(7) 4:22.83(8)

34.09 40.44 39.13 42.25 42.20 34.85 33.96
9 9 METSIOU Foteini GRE 04 MAR 2001 0.84 4:57.03 10.69 721

31.97(10) 1:07.76(10) 1:45.30(9) 2:21.86(8) 3:05.85(9) 3:50.93(10) 4:24.08(9)
35.79 37.54 36.56 43.99 45.08 33.15 32.95

10 0 ROCHA Ines Neto POR 2001 0.78 5:01.22 14.88 691
30.61(9) 1:06.89(9) 1:46.28(10) 2:24.70(10) 3:07.51(10) 3:50.45(9) 4:25.78(10)

36.28 39.39 38.42 42.81 42.94 35.33 35.44
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS

400 m Medley - Women
Preliminary

Event 7
28 JUN 2017 - 10:39

WR   4:26.36   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 06 AUG 201628.33 1:00.91 2:08.39
WJ   4:39.01   RUDIN Rosie GBR1998 Singapore (SIN) 25 AUG 201530.33 1:04.89 2:13.24
ER   4:26.36   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 06 AUG 201628.33 1:00.91 2:08.39
EJ   4:26.36   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 06 AUG 201628.33 1:00.91 2:08.39
CR   4:40.88   MURPHY Grainne IRL1993 Prague (CZE) 12 JUL 20091:04.62

1 3 4 PIROVANO Anna ITA 08 OCT 2000 0.72 4:45.26 814 q
29.34 1:03.63 1:39.94 2:16.61 2:57.68 3:38.87 4:13.04

34.29 36.31 36.67 41.07 41.19 34.17 32.22
2 3 3 MARTI FERNANDEZ Laia ESP 01 DEC 2000 0.63 4:45.67 0.41 810 q

29.77 1:03.72 1:41.94 2:19.14 2:58.75 3:38.79 4:12.93
33.95 38.22 37.20 39.61 40.04 34.14 32.74

3 4 4 CREVAR Anja SRB 20 NOV 2000 0.68 4:46.34 1.08 804 q
29.90 1:03.72 1:40.08 2:15.15 2:56.95 3:38.56 4:13.39

33.82 36.36 35.07 41.80 41.61 34.83 32.95
4 3 7 HUETE CARRASCO Esther ESP 04 FEB 2000 0.76 4:48.16 2.90 789 q

29.75 1:03.96 1:40.94 2:16.36 2:58.58 3:41.56 4:15.44
34.21 36.98 35.42 42.22 42.98 33.88 32.72

5 4 7 MASCOLO Annachiara ITA 05 JUN 2001 0.78 4:48.80 3.54 784 q
29.75 1:04.41 1:43.10 2:21.23 3:00.43 3:42.05 4:15.67

34.66 38.69 38.13 39.20 41.62 33.62 33.13
6 3 6 HORVATH Lili HUN 01 JAN 2001 0.78 4:49.19 3.93 781 q

31.17 1:06.42 1:43.10 2:19.37 3:00.19 3:41.80 4:16.45
35.25 36.68 36.27 40.82 41.61 34.65 32.74

7 3 5 DUHAMEL Cyrielle FRA 06 JAN 2000 0.72 4:49.24 3.98 780 q
30.02 1:05.09 1:42.26 2:18.45 2:59.80 3:41.25 4:15.99

35.07 37.17 36.19 41.35 41.45 34.74 33.25
8 4 5 KRIVONOGOVA Irina RUS 03 MAY 2000 0.68 4:49.49 4.23 778 q

29.10 1:03.53 1:41.08 2:18.28 3:00.68 3:44.54 4:17.73
34.43 37.55 37.20 42.40 43.86 33.19 31.76

9 4 2 CHICHAIKINA Sofia RUS 06 NOV 2001 0.74 4:49.80 4.54 776 R
30.05 1:04.91 1:42.47 2:19.91 3:02.41 3:45.24 4:19.02

34.86 37.56 37.44 42.50 42.83 33.78 30.78
10 4 6 FABIAN Fanni HUN 01 JAN 2002 0.71 4:53.95 8.69 744 R

29.60 1:03.20 1:40.72 2:17.82 3:01.24 3:44.93 4:19.75
33.60 37.52 37.10 43.42 43.69 34.82 34.20

11 4 3 PUJADAS RUSINOL Julia ESP 15 OCT 2001 0.69 4:56.19 10.93 727
30.38 1:04.48 1:41.97 2:19.32 3:03.02 3:46.39 4:21.99

34.10 37.49 37.35 43.70 43.37 35.60 34.20
12 4 8 LABAN Eszter HUN 21 MAR 2001 0.71 4:56.32 11.06 726

30.28 1:05.04 1:43.03 2:21.20 3:04.20 3:48.01 4:22.82
34.76 37.99 38.17 43.00 43.81 34.81 33.50

13 4 1 DUUS Mia Steen DEN 25 APR 2001 0.75 4:56.79 11.53 722
29.87 1:03.96 1:44.40 2:23.53 3:05.78 3:47.98 4:22.83

34.09 40.44 39.13 42.25 42.20 34.85 33.96
14 4 9 METSIOU Foteini GRE 04 MAR 2001 0.84 4:57.03 11.77 721

31.97 1:07.76 1:45.30 2:21.86 3:05.85 3:50.93 4:24.08
35.79 37.54 36.56 43.99 45.08 33.15 32.95

15 3 2 GADEA Maria Claudia ROU 09 MAY 2001 0.77 4:58.53 13.27 710
31.83 1:08.16 1:47.21 2:24.82 3:06.67 3:49.18 4:25.62

36.33 39.05 37.61 41.85 42.51 36.44 32.91
16 3 8 MUSELOVA Tereza CZE 08 MAY 2001 0.77 5:00.47 15.21 696

30.69 1:07.03 1:44.87 2:22.11 3:04.04 3:47.73 4:24.44
36.34 37.84 37.24 41.93 43.69 36.71 36.03

17 3 9 REID Rebecca IRL 05 NOV 2001 0.67 5:01.15 15.89 691
30.66 1:06.23 1:43.27 2:20.47 3:04.32 3:49.87 4:25.80

35.57 37.04 37.20 43.85 45.55 35.93 35.35
18 4 0 ROCHA Ines Neto POR 2001 0.78 5:01.22 15.96 691

30.61 1:06.89 1:46.28 2:24.70 3:07.51 3:50.45 4:25.78
36.28 39.39 38.42 42.81 42.94 35.33 35.44

19 2 4 MONAGHAN Amelia GBR 05 JUL 2002 0.66 5:01.31 16.05 690
31.78 1:08.68 1:47.55 2:25.67 3:07.66 3:49.65 4:26.62

36.90 38.87 38.12 41.99 41.99 36.97 34.69
20 3 1 TODOROVIC Andrea SRB 23 JUN 2001 0.77 5:01.36 16.10 690

31.00 1:08.01 1:46.72 2:23.23 3:07.39 3:52.15 4:28.07
37.01 38.71 36.51 44.16 44.76 35.92 33.29

21 3 0 HALICKA Lidia POL 10 MAR 2001 0.79 5:01.60 16.34 688
31.36 1:07.82 1:46.98 2:24.79 3:07.10 3:49.28 4:26.40

36.46 39.16 37.81 42.31 42.18 37.12 35.20
22 1 4 TRNIKOVA Nikoleta SVK 29 JUL 2002 0.75 5:03.81 18.55 673

31.86 1:08.90 1:49.15 2:28.33 3:10.38 3:53.34 4:29.12
37.04 40.25 39.18 42.05 42.96 35.78 34.69
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

23 2 7 ANDERSEN Laura DEN 01 JAN 2001 0.72 5:05.00 19.74 666
31.98 1:08.67 1:47.93 2:27.05 3:09.50 3:53.00 4:29.26

36.69 39.26 39.12 42.45 43.50 36.26 35.74
24 2 3 STEFANIDOU Eleni CYP 07 OCT 2000 0.69 5:06.21 20.95 658

33.30 1:12.10 1:52.33 2:33.12 3:15.48 3:58.82 4:34.24
38.80 40.23 40.79 42.36 43.34 35.42 31.97

25 2 8 NIEPELOVA Sara SVK 25 JAN 2000 0.78 5:06.65 21.39 655
30.76 1:06.67 1:48.48 2:29.58 3:12.92 3:57.16 4:32.53

35.91 41.81 41.10 43.34 44.24 35.37 34.12
26 1 5 LILLMAN Essi-Maria FIN 30 MAY 2000 0.73 5:07.05 21.79 652

31.14 1:08.05 1:49.16 2:30.13 3:12.83 3:56.17 4:32.35
36.91 41.11 40.97 42.70 43.34 36.18 34.70

27 2 6 REINDL Robin SVK 09 JAN 2002 0.79 5:07.76 22.50 648
30.96 1:07.77 1:47.06 2:26.05 3:11.30 3:57.16 4:33.39

36.81 39.29 38.99 45.25 45.86 36.23 34.37
28 2 2 JOHANSSON Wilma SWE 01 JAN 2001 0.80 5:08.07 22.81 646

33.22 1:10.28 1:51.10 2:30.43 3:13.76 3:57.54 4:33.72
37.06 40.82 39.33 43.33 43.78 36.18 34.35

29 2 5 KRISTAN Katrin SLO 31 MAY 2001 0.83 5:08.09 22.83 646
31.93 1:08.32 1:47.42 2:26.37 3:11.85 3:57.83 4:33.72

36.39 39.10 38.95 45.48 45.98 35.89 34.37
30 1 3 AZZOPARDI Mya MLT 29 SEP 2002 0.66 5:20.65 35.39 573

31.88 1:10.31 1:50.96 2:30.94 3:18.81 4:06.99 4:44.98
38.43 40.65 39.98 47.87 48.18 37.99 35.67

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 1 BAYRAKCEKEN Itir Elif TUR 13 OCT 2001 DNS
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Breaststroke - Men
Preliminary

Event 8
28 JUN 2017 - 11:07

WR   2:06.67   WATANABE Ippei JPN1997 Tokyo (JPN) 29 JAN 2017
WJ   2:09.64   CHUPKOV Anton RUS1997 Kazan (RUS) 06 AUG 201529.64 1:02.71 1:35.69
ER   2:07.23   GYURTA Daniel HUN1989 Barcelona (ESP) 02 AUG 201329.35 1:02.54 1:34.87
EJ   2:07.23   GYURTA Daniel HUN1989 Barcelona (ESP) 02 AUG 201329.35 1:02.54 1:34.87
CR   2:10.69   CHUPKOV Anton RUS1997 Baku (AZE) 23 JUN 201530.31 1:03.35 1:36.91

Heat 1 of 4
1 4 ASPOUGALIS Arkadios-G. GRE 21 FEB 2001 0.64 31.51 1:08.22 1:46.16 2:23.09 699

36.71 37.94 36.93

2 5 BAKHTURIDZE Levani GEO 14 MAR 2000 0.67 33.05 1:10.69 1:49.34 2:29.46 6.37 613
37.64 38.65 40.12

NOT CLASSIFIED

3 XHAMBAZI Dasar KOS 01 JAN 2002 DNS

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at 11:04

Heat 2 of 4
1 5 CHRAPAVY Filip CZE 03 APR 1999 0.75 30.75 1:05.23 1:39.88 2:15.59 821 q

34.48 34.65 35.71

2 4 KUSTO Rafal POL 27 MAY 1999 0.66 31.17 1:05.62 1:40.01 2:15.73 0.14 819 q
34.45 34.39 35.72

3 3 KITOV Daniil RUS 04 JAN 1999 0.61 31.30 1:05.68 1:40.98 2:17.03 1.44 796 q
34.38 35.30 36.05

4 6 ZENIMOTO HVAS Tomoe NOR 01 JUN 2000 0.71 31.16 1:06.00 1:41.74 2:18.38 2.79 773 q
34.84 35.74 36.64

5 7 HADAR Gal ISR 06 FEB 1999 0.72 31.49 1:07.39 1:43.38 2:20.58 4.99 737 q
35.90 35.99 37.20

6 1 RUEEGG Sinan SUI 23 APR 2000 0.69 31.82 1:07.59 1:44.50 2:21.40 5.81 724 R
35.77 36.91 36.90

7 2 EPITROPOV Lyubomir E BUL 27 APR 1999 0.72 31.39 1:06.82 1:44.45 2:22.14 6.55 713
35.43 37.63 37.69

8 8 ROM Yehonatan ISR 30 APR 2001 0.73 32.40 1:08.40 1:45.42 2:23.45 7.86 694
36.00 37.02 38.03

9 0 RINDSHOEJ Frederik DEN 01 JAN 1999 0.75 31.62 1:08.00 1:45.29 2:24.46 8.87 679
36.38 37.29 39.17

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at 11:08

Heat 3 of 4
1 4 BAYER Valentin AUT 08 NOV 1999 0.74 30.89 1:05.76 1:40.03 2:14.90 834 q

34.87 34.27 34.87

2 3 RAEISAENEN Daniel SWE 01 JAN 1999 0.68 31.02 1:05.91 1:41.57 2:17.76 2.86 783 q
34.89 35.66 36.19

3 6 DEAN Thomas GBR 02 MAY 2000 0.69 31.01 1:06.59 1:41.92 2:18.06 3.16 778 q
35.58 35.33 36.14

4 8 GREENOW Jacob GBR 01 JAN 1999 0.71 31.00 1:06.50 1:42.25 2:18.29 3.39 774 q
35.50 35.75 36.04

5 7 BENO Jozef SVK 10 NOV 1999 0.83 30.81 1:06.10 1:42.53 2:20.37 5.47 740 q
35.29 36.43 37.84
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

6 1 NIINE Joonas EST 14 JUL 2000 0.70 31.36 1:07.68 1:45.29 2:21.46 6.56 723
36.32 37.61 36.17

7 5 SIEMINSKI Piotr POL 04 DEC 2000 0.64 31.70 1:07.62 1:44.04 2:22.19 7.29 712
35.92 36.42 38.15

8 0 YACOBI Amit ISR 10 FEB 2002 0.69 32.33 1:08.29 1:45.15 2:22.27 7.37 711
35.96 36.86 37.12

9 2 BRYAN Connor GBR 10 SEP 2000 0.64 31.30 1:07.11 1:45.35 2:23.38 8.48 695
35.81 38.24 38.03

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at 11:11

Heat 4 of 4
1 4 SOMOV Evgenii RUS 28 JAN 1999 0.72 29.69 1:04.25 1:40.53 2:15.23 828 q

34.56 36.28 34.70

2 2 KOPTYELOV Mykyta UKR 01 JAN 1999 0.78 30.25 1:03.71 1:39.22 2:15.39 0.16 825 q
33.46 35.51 36.17

3 6 THOMOGLOU Savvas GRE 09 NOV 2001 0.70 30.76 1:05.76 1:40.92 2:15.72 0.49 819 q
35.00 35.16 34.80

4 5 RAEZ MUNOZ Alejandro ESP 10 JUL 1999 0.62 31.20 1:06.42 1:41.55 2:17.28 2.05 791 q
35.22 35.13 35.73

5 3 BOURSAC CERVERA Thomas FRA 20 APR 1999 0.62 30.90 1:06.03 1:42.42 2:19.03 3.80 762 q
35.13 36.39 36.61

6 7 POLONSKY Ron ISR 28 MAR 2001 0.66 31.00 1:06.50 1:42.04 2:19.45 4.22 755 q
35.50 35.54 37.41

7 8 CROSBY Oliver GBR 15 MAY 1999 0.70 31.06 1:06.83 1:42.92 2:20.25 5.02 742
35.77 36.09 37.33

8 1 SILINS Janis Vitauts LAT 19 JUN 2000 0.68 31.77 1:06.78 1:43.74 2:20.80 5.57 734 R
35.01 36.96 37.06

9 0 KAPOCIUS Erikas LTU 03 MAY 2000 0.68 32.87 1:10.17 1:47.70 2:25.31 10.08 667
37.30 37.53 37.61

10 9 MATVEJEV Tiit EST 30 JUN 1999 0.58 31.80 1:08.73 1:47.48 2:27.85 12.62 633
36.93 38.75 40.37

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at 11:15
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Breaststroke - Men
Preliminary

Event 8
28 JUN 2017 - 11:07

WR   2:06.67   WATANABE Ippei JPN1997 Tokyo (JPN) 29 JAN 2017
WJ   2:09.64   CHUPKOV Anton RUS1997 Kazan (RUS) 06 AUG 201529.64 1:02.71 1:35.69
ER   2:07.23   GYURTA Daniel HUN1989 Barcelona (ESP) 02 AUG 201329.35 1:02.54 1:34.87
EJ   2:07.23   GYURTA Daniel HUN1989 Barcelona (ESP) 02 AUG 201329.35 1:02.54 1:34.87
CR   2:10.69   CHUPKOV Anton RUS1997 Baku (AZE) 23 JUN 201530.31 1:03.35 1:36.91

1 3 4 BAYER Valentin AUT 08 NOV 1999 0.74 30.89 1:05.76 1:40.03 2:14.90 834 q
34.87 34.27 34.87

2 4 4 SOMOV Evgenii RUS 28 JAN 1999 0.72 29.69 1:04.25 1:40.53 2:15.23 0.33 828 q
34.56 36.28 34.70

3 4 2 KOPTYELOV Mykyta UKR 01 JAN 1999 0.78 30.25 1:03.71 1:39.22 2:15.39 0.49 825 q
33.46 35.51 36.17

4 2 5 CHRAPAVY Filip CZE 03 APR 1999 0.75 30.75 1:05.23 1:39.88 2:15.59 0.69 821 q
34.48 34.65 35.71

5 4 6 THOMOGLOU Savvas GRE 09 NOV 2001 0.70 30.76 1:05.76 1:40.92 2:15.72 0.82 819 q
35.00 35.16 34.80

6 2 4 KUSTO Rafal POL 27 MAY 1999 0.66 31.17 1:05.62 1:40.01 2:15.73 0.83 819 q
34.45 34.39 35.72

7 2 3 KITOV Daniil RUS 04 JAN 1999 0.61 31.30 1:05.68 1:40.98 2:17.03 2.13 796 q
34.38 35.30 36.05

8 4 5 RAEZ MUNOZ Alejandro ESP 10 JUL 1999 0.62 31.20 1:06.42 1:41.55 2:17.28 2.38 791 q
35.22 35.13 35.73

9 3 3 RAEISAENEN Daniel SWE 01 JAN 1999 0.68 31.02 1:05.91 1:41.57 2:17.76 2.86 783 q
34.89 35.66 36.19

10 3 6 DEAN Thomas GBR 02 MAY 2000 0.69 31.01 1:06.59 1:41.92 2:18.06 3.16 778 q
35.58 35.33 36.14

11 3 8 GREENOW Jacob GBR 01 JAN 1999 0.71 31.00 1:06.50 1:42.25 2:18.29 3.39 774 q
35.50 35.75 36.04

12 2 6 ZENIMOTO HVAS Tomoe NOR 01 JUN 2000 0.71 31.16 1:06.00 1:41.74 2:18.38 3.48 773 q
34.84 35.74 36.64

13 4 3 BOURSAC CERVERA Thomas FRA 20 APR 1999 0.62 30.90 1:06.03 1:42.42 2:19.03 4.13 762 q
35.13 36.39 36.61

14 4 7 POLONSKY Ron ISR 28 MAR 2001 0.66 31.00 1:06.50 1:42.04 2:19.45 4.55 755 q
35.50 35.54 37.41

15 4 8 CROSBY Oliver GBR 15 MAY 1999 0.70 31.06 1:06.83 1:42.92 2:20.25 5.35 742
35.77 36.09 37.33

16 3 7 BENO Jozef SVK 10 NOV 1999 0.83 30.81 1:06.10 1:42.53 2:20.37 5.47 740 q
35.29 36.43 37.84

17 2 7 HADAR Gal ISR 06 FEB 1999 0.72 31.49 1:07.39 1:43.38 2:20.58 5.68 737 q
35.90 35.99 37.20

18 4 1 SILINS Janis Vitauts LAT 19 JUN 2000 0.68 31.77 1:06.78 1:43.74 2:20.80 5.90 734 R
35.01 36.96 37.06

19 2 1 RUEEGG Sinan SUI 23 APR 2000 0.69 31.82 1:07.59 1:44.50 2:21.40 6.50 724 R
35.77 36.91 36.90

20 3 1 NIINE Joonas EST 14 JUL 2000 0.70 31.36 1:07.68 1:45.29 2:21.46 6.56 723
36.32 37.61 36.17

21 2 2 EPITROPOV Lyubomir E BUL 27 APR 1999 0.72 31.39 1:06.82 1:44.45 2:22.14 7.24 713
35.43 37.63 37.69

22 3 5 SIEMINSKI Piotr POL 04 DEC 2000 0.64 31.70 1:07.62 1:44.04 2:22.19 7.29 712
35.92 36.42 38.15
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

23 3 0 YACOBI Amit ISR 10 FEB 2002 0.69 32.33 1:08.29 1:45.15 2:22.27 7.37 711
35.96 36.86 37.12

24 1 4 ASPOUGALIS Arkadios-G. GRE 21 FEB 2001 0.64 31.51 1:08.22 1:46.16 2:23.09 8.19 699
36.71 37.94 36.93

25 3 2 BRYAN Connor GBR 10 SEP 2000 0.64 31.30 1:07.11 1:45.35 2:23.38 8.48 695
35.81 38.24 38.03

26 2 8 ROM Yehonatan ISR 30 APR 2001 0.73 32.40 1:08.40 1:45.42 2:23.45 8.55 694
36.00 37.02 38.03

27 2 0 RINDSHOEJ Frederik DEN 01 JAN 1999 0.75 31.62 1:08.00 1:45.29 2:24.46 9.56 679
36.38 37.29 39.17

28 4 0 KAPOCIUS Erikas LTU 03 MAY 2000 0.68 32.87 1:10.17 1:47.70 2:25.31 10.41 667
37.30 37.53 37.61

29 4 9 MATVEJEV Tiit EST 30 JUN 1999 0.58 31.80 1:08.73 1:47.48 2:27.85 12.95 633
36.93 38.75 40.37

30 1 5 BAKHTURIDZE Levani GEO 14 MAR 2000 0.67 33.05 1:10.69 1:49.34 2:29.46 14.56 613
37.64 38.65 40.12

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 3 XHAMBAZI Dasar KOS 01 JAN 2002 DNS

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at 11:15
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Backstroke - Women
Preliminary

Event 9
28 JUN 2017 - 11:25

WR   2:04.06   FRANKLIN Missy USA1995 London (GBR) 28 JUL 201229.53 1:00.50 1:32.16
WJ   2:07.43   USTINOVA Daria RUS1998 Chartres (FRA) 15 AUG 201530.42 1:02.24 1:34.75
ER   2:04.94   ZUEVA Anastasia RUS1990 Rome (ITA) 01 AUG 200930.23 1:02.21 1:33.58
EJ   2:04.94   ZUEVA Anastasia RUS1990 Rome (ITA) 01 AUG 200930.23 1:02.21 1:33.58
CR   2:09.21   USTINOVA Daria RUS1998 Dordrecht (NED) 10 JUL 201431.43 1:03.84 1:36.16

Heat 1 of 4
1 4 GRABOWSKI Lena AUT 10 SEP 2002 0.73 32.05 1:06.88 1:42.91 2:19.07 709

34.83 36.03 36.16

2 5 LOUKAREA Stayroula GRE 22 MAY 2001 0.59 31.31 1:06.44 1:43.97 2:21.99 2.92 666
35.13 37.53 38.02

3 7 KRVSTEVSKA Mia MKD 2001 0.71 33.21 1:10.08 1:47.27 2:24.49 5.42 632
36.87 37.19 37.22

4 3 REID Rebecca IRL 05 NOV 2001 0.59 32.91 1:09.04 1:47.36 2:25.67 6.60 617
36.13 38.32 38.31

5 2 PENTTI Mia FIN 07 JAN 2002 0.72 33.28 1:09.95 1:49.36 2:27.62 8.55 593
36.67 39.41 38.26

6 6 GROENVALL Fanny FIN 01 JAN 2000 0.67 33.76 1:11.15 1:49.87 2:28.26 9.19 585
37.39 38.72 38.39

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at 11:20

Heat 2 of 4
1 4 AVDEEVA Anastasia RUS 08 OCT 2001 0.68 31.28 1:04.70 1:38.82 2:12.34 823 q

33.42 34.12 33.52

2 8 OURA Vilma FIN 19 MAY 2001 0.69 32.15 1:05.96 1:39.65 2:13.55 1.21 801 q
33.81 33.69 33.90

3 3 DOBOS Dorottya HUN 14 JUL 2000 0.60 31.68 1:05.20 1:40.17 2:14.14 1.80 791 q
33.52 34.97 33.97

4 6 PRADES RODRIGUEZ A. Feng ESP 23 MAR 2001 0.66 31.78 1:05.93 1:40.74 2:15.17 2.83 773 q
34.15 34.81 34.43

5 1 SHKURDAI Anastasiya BLR 03 JAN 2003 0.67 32.75 1:06.47 1:41.58 2:15.57 3.23 766 q
33.72 35.11 33.99

6 5 BOSELEY Lily GBR 26 OCT 2001 0.54 31.25 1:05.07 1:40.14 2:15.81 3.47 762 q
33.82 35.07 35.67

7 2 KOLUCH Julia POL 15 SEP 2000 0.68 32.21 1:06.33 1:41.79 2:16.90 4.56 744 q
34.12 35.46 35.11

8 0 TUERKMENOGLU Elcin TUR 15 FEB 2001 0.64 33.09 1:07.50 1:42.23 2:16.91 4.57 744 R
34.41 34.73 34.68

9 7 BARZELAY Aviv ISR 28 MAY 2002 0.66 32.08 1:06.86 1:43.02 2:19.14 6.80 708
34.78 36.16 36.12

10 9 BAIKOVA Arina LAT 21 SEP 2000 0.67 31.04 1:05.71 1:42.39 2:20.35 8.01 690
34.67 36.68 37.96

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at 11:23

Heat 3 of 4
1 3 VASKINA Daria RUS 30 JUL 2002 0.67 31.00 1:04.18 1:38.68 2:12.86 814

33.18 34.50 34.18

2 4 SALCUTAN Tatiana MDA 16 APR 2001 0.67 31.73 1:06.38 1:40.92 2:14.86 2.00 778 q
34.65 34.54 33.94
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

3 5 KOLESNYKOVA Maryna UKR 15 FEB 2000 0.67 31.62 1:06.15 1:40.77 2:14.95 2.09 776 q

34.53 34.62 34.18

4 2 GARROTE MENDEZ Patricia ESP 09 JUL 2000 0.59 31.90 1:05.30 1:40.45 2:15.49 2.63 767
33.40 35.15 35.04

5 1 OLEM Veronika EST 04 DEC 2000 0.82 31.58 1:05.08 1:40.28 2:16.17 3.31 756 q
33.50 35.20 35.89

6 6 SOUTHWARD Ellinor GBR 24 JUL 2001 0.75 31.81 1:06.55 1:41.25 2:17.09 4.23 741
34.74 34.70 35.84

7 7 ROSVALL Hanna SWE 10 FEB 2000 0.69 31.31 1:06.05 1:41.66 2:17.60 4.74 732 R
34.74 35.61 35.94

8 8 SYLVEST Sara DEN 01 JAN 2000 0.60 31.67 1:06.42 1:42.64 2:19.48 6.62 703
34.75 36.22 36.84

9 9 AZEVEDO Rafaela Gomes POR 21 JAN 2002 0.77 32.09 1:07.56 1:45.02 2:21.80 8.94 669
35.47 37.46 36.78

10 0 SMITS Jade BEL 12 MAY 2001 0.61 32.01 1:07.79 1:45.74 2:22.20 9.34 664
35.78 37.95 36.46

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at 11:27

Heat 4 of 4
1 4 EGOROVA Polina RUS 25 FEB 2000 0.67 30.63 1:03.89 1:37.44 2:11.60 837 q

33.26 33.55 34.16

2 2 GARCIA KIRICHENKO C. ESP 16 APR 2001 0.65 32.27 1:05.80 1:39.69 2:12.95 1.35 812 q
33.53 33.89 33.26

3 6 ILYES Laura Vanda HUN 19 DEC 2001 0.54 32.15 1:06.41 1:40.09 2:13.07 1.47 810 q
34.26 33.68 32.98

4 5 RAMATELLI Giulia ITA 09 SEP 2000 0.64 31.64 1:05.24 1:39.27 2:14.00 2.40 793 q
33.60 34.03 34.73

5 8 WELLINGS Rachel GBR 20 FEB 2000 0.55 31.28 1:05.77 1:40.69 2:15.37 3.77 769 q
34.49 34.92 34.68

6 3 BIANCHI Alessia ITA 14 SEP 2000 0.72 31.07 1:05.26 1:41.96 2:16.74 5.14 746 q
34.19 36.70 34.78

7 7 ESPINOSA PATILLA Claudia ESP 25 FEB 2003 0.65 31.44 1:06.09 1:41.09 2:17.17 5.57 739
34.65 35.00 36.08

8 0 LOEYNING Ingeborg V. NOR 01 JAN 2000 0.60 32.44 1:07.29 1:42.68 2:18.35 6.75 721
34.85 35.39 35.67

9 1 FRESIA Francesca ITA 24 FEB 2000 0.71 31.67 1:06.65 1:43.32 2:19.55 7.95 702
34.98 36.67 36.23

10 9 ANDRASEK Martina CRO 09 APR 2000 0.73 32.29 1:06.80 1:43.06 2:19.60 8.00 701
34.51 36.26 36.54

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at 11:30
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Backstroke - Women
Preliminary

Event 9
28 JUN 2017 - 11:25

WR   2:04.06   FRANKLIN Missy USA1995 London (GBR) 28 JUL 201229.53 1:00.50 1:32.16
WJ   2:07.43   USTINOVA Daria RUS1998 Chartres (FRA) 15 AUG 201530.42 1:02.24 1:34.75
ER   2:04.94   ZUEVA Anastasia RUS1990 Rome (ITA) 01 AUG 200930.23 1:02.21 1:33.58
EJ   2:04.94   ZUEVA Anastasia RUS1990 Rome (ITA) 01 AUG 200930.23 1:02.21 1:33.58
CR   2:09.21   USTINOVA Daria RUS1998 Dordrecht (NED) 10 JUL 201431.43 1:03.84 1:36.16

1 4 4 EGOROVA Polina RUS 25 FEB 2000 0.67 30.63 1:03.89 1:37.44 2:11.60 837 q
33.26 33.55 34.16

2 2 4 AVDEEVA Anastasia RUS 08 OCT 2001 0.68 31.28 1:04.70 1:38.82 2:12.34 0.74 823 q
33.42 34.12 33.52

3 3 3 VASKINA Daria RUS 30 JUL 2002 0.67 31.00 1:04.18 1:38.68 2:12.86 1.26 814
33.18 34.50 34.18

4 4 2 GARCIA KIRICHENKO C. ESP 16 APR 2001 0.65 32.27 1:05.80 1:39.69 2:12.95 1.35 812 q
33.53 33.89 33.26

5 4 6 ILYES Laura Vanda HUN 19 DEC 2001 0.54 32.15 1:06.41 1:40.09 2:13.07 1.47 810 q
34.26 33.68 32.98

6 2 8 OURA Vilma FIN 19 MAY 2001 0.69 32.15 1:05.96 1:39.65 2:13.55 1.95 801 q
33.81 33.69 33.90

7 4 5 RAMATELLI Giulia ITA 09 SEP 2000 0.64 31.64 1:05.24 1:39.27 2:14.00 2.40 793 q
33.60 34.03 34.73

8 2 3 DOBOS Dorottya HUN 14 JUL 2000 0.60 31.68 1:05.20 1:40.17 2:14.14 2.54 791 q
33.52 34.97 33.97

9 3 4 SALCUTAN Tatiana MDA 16 APR 2001 0.67 31.73 1:06.38 1:40.92 2:14.86 3.26 778 q
34.65 34.54 33.94

10 3 5 KOLESNYKOVA Maryna UKR 15 FEB 2000 0.67 31.62 1:06.15 1:40.77 2:14.95 3.35 776 q
34.53 34.62 34.18

11 2 6 PRADES RODRIGUEZ A. Feng ESP 23 MAR 2001 0.66 31.78 1:05.93 1:40.74 2:15.17 3.57 773 q
34.15 34.81 34.43

12 4 8 WELLINGS Rachel GBR 20 FEB 2000 0.55 31.28 1:05.77 1:40.69 2:15.37 3.77 769 q
34.49 34.92 34.68

13 3 2 GARROTE MENDEZ Patricia ESP 09 JUL 2000 0.59 31.90 1:05.30 1:40.45 2:15.49 3.89 767
33.40 35.15 35.04

14 2 1 SHKURDAI Anastasiya BLR 03 JAN 2003 0.67 32.75 1:06.47 1:41.58 2:15.57 3.97 766 q
33.72 35.11 33.99

15 2 5 BOSELEY Lily GBR 26 OCT 2001 0.54 31.25 1:05.07 1:40.14 2:15.81 4.21 762 q
33.82 35.07 35.67

16 3 1 OLEM Veronika EST 04 DEC 2000 0.82 31.58 1:05.08 1:40.28 2:16.17 4.57 756 q
33.50 35.20 35.89

17 4 3 BIANCHI Alessia ITA 14 SEP 2000 0.72 31.07 1:05.26 1:41.96 2:16.74 5.14 746 q
34.19 36.70 34.78

18 2 2 KOLUCH Julia POL 15 SEP 2000 0.68 32.21 1:06.33 1:41.79 2:16.90 5.30 744 q
34.12 35.46 35.11

19 2 0 TUERKMENOGLU Elcin TUR 15 FEB 2001 0.64 33.09 1:07.50 1:42.23 2:16.91 5.31 744 R
34.41 34.73 34.68

20 3 6 SOUTHWARD Ellinor GBR 24 JUL 2001 0.75 31.81 1:06.55 1:41.25 2:17.09 5.49 741
34.74 34.70 35.84

21 4 7 ESPINOSA PATILLA Claudia ESP 25 FEB 2003 0.65 31.44 1:06.09 1:41.09 2:17.17 5.57 739
34.65 35.00 36.08

22 3 7 ROSVALL Hanna SWE 10 FEB 2000 0.69 31.31 1:06.05 1:41.66 2:17.60 6.00 732 R
34.74 35.61 35.94
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

23 4 0 LOEYNING Ingeborg V. NOR 01 JAN 2000 0.60 32.44 1:07.29 1:42.68 2:18.35 6.75 721
34.85 35.39 35.67

24 1 4 GRABOWSKI Lena AUT 10 SEP 2002 0.73 32.05 1:06.88 1:42.91 2:19.07 7.47 709
34.83 36.03 36.16

25 2 7 BARZELAY Aviv ISR 28 MAY 2002 0.66 32.08 1:06.86 1:43.02 2:19.14 7.54 708
34.78 36.16 36.12

26 3 8 SYLVEST Sara DEN 01 JAN 2000 0.60 31.67 1:06.42 1:42.64 2:19.48 7.88 703
34.75 36.22 36.84

27 4 1 FRESIA Francesca ITA 24 FEB 2000 0.71 31.67 1:06.65 1:43.32 2:19.55 7.95 702
34.98 36.67 36.23

28 4 9 ANDRASEK Martina CRO 09 APR 2000 0.73 32.29 1:06.80 1:43.06 2:19.60 8.00 701
34.51 36.26 36.54

29 2 9 BAIKOVA Arina LAT 21 SEP 2000 0.67 31.04 1:05.71 1:42.39 2:20.35 8.75 690
34.67 36.68 37.96

30 3 9 AZEVEDO Rafaela Gomes POR 21 JAN 2002 0.77 32.09 1:07.56 1:45.02 2:21.80 10.20 669
35.47 37.46 36.78

31 1 5 LOUKAREA Stayroula GRE 22 MAY 2001 0.59 31.31 1:06.44 1:43.97 2:21.99 10.39 666
35.13 37.53 38.02

32 3 0 SMITS Jade BEL 12 MAY 2001 0.61 32.01 1:07.79 1:45.74 2:22.20 10.60 664
35.78 37.95 36.46

33 1 7 KRVSTEVSKA Mia MKD 2001 0.71 33.21 1:10.08 1:47.27 2:24.49 12.89 632
36.87 37.19 37.22

34 1 3 REID Rebecca IRL 05 NOV 2001 0.59 32.91 1:09.04 1:47.36 2:25.67 14.07 617
36.13 38.32 38.31

35 1 2 PENTTI Mia FIN 07 JAN 2002 0.72 33.28 1:09.95 1:49.36 2:27.62 16.02 593
36.67 39.41 38.26

36 1 6 GROENVALL Fanny FIN 01 JAN 2000 0.67 33.76 1:11.15 1:49.87 2:28.26 16.66 585
37.39 38.72 38.39
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Breaststroke - Women
Swim-Off

Event 301
28 JUN 2017

WR   29.48   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Barcelona (ESP) 03 AUG 2013
WJ   29.86   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Dubai (UAE) 26 AUG 2013
ER   29.48   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Barcelona (ESP) 03 AUG 2013
EJ   29.48   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Barcelona (ESP) 03 AUG 2013
CR   30.83   SOLNTSEVA Viktoriya UKR1998 Poznam (POL) 10 JUL 2013

Swim-Off
1 4 KAREINEN Hanna FIN 07 MAY 2000 0.67 32.22 765 q

2 5 PAVLOPOULOU Nikoletta GRE 01 JAN 2001 0.68 32.44 0.22 750 R
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Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4x100 m Freestyle - Men
Preliminary

Event 10
28 JUN 2017 - 11:42

WR   3:08.24   UNITED STATES USA Beijing (CHN) 11 AUG 200823.31 47.51
WJ   3:16.96   Target Time    
ER   3:08.32   FRANCE FRA Beijing (CHN) 11 AUG 200823.39 47.91
EJ   3:08.32   FRANCE FRA Beijing (CHN) 11 AUG 200823.39 47.91
CR   3:16.58   ITALY ITA Prague (CZE) 08 JUL 200923.52 48.97

Heat 1 of 2
1 6 POL POLAND 3:20.12 832 q

OSTROWSKI Karol 02 SEP 1999 0.66 23.50 50.05
PISZCZOROWICZ Bartosz 23 OCT 1999 0.14 1:13.59 49.50
CUKANOW Michal 20 MAY 1999 0.33 2:03.26 50.92
KRASKA Jakub 19 APR 2000 0.36 2:54.56 49.65

2 7 RUS RUSSIA 3:21.00 0.88 821 q
DUBININ Vladimir 02 JUL 1999 0.75 24.09 50.19
GIREV Ivan 29 JUN 2000 0.28 1:14.35 50.40
KARASEV Gleb 21 JAN 1999 0.46 2:03.95 49.85
GORIACHEV Georgii 08 APR 1999 0.32 2:54.74 50.56

3 4 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 3:23.29 3.17 793 q
CONSTANTINE Harry 27 DEC 2000 0.70 24.51 51.19
ROBINS Luke 26 MAY 1999 0.09 1:15.40 50.53
EDDY James 17 AUG 2000 0.30 2:06.17 51.13
MCLAY Scott 26 JUN 1999 0.29 2:56.86 50.44

4 2 SWE SWEDEN 3:24.91 4.79 775 R
LOEFGREN Albin 02 MAR 1999 0.66 25.22 51.69
SEELIGER Bjoern 01 JAN 2000 0.31 1:15.66 50.94
BRANDT Erik 21 APR 1999 0.28 2:06.56 50.61
SKOELD Olle 19 JUN 1999 0.31 2:57.86 51.67

5 3 UKR UKRAINE 3:33.02 12.90 690
GRYGOR'YEV Ivan 01 JUN 2000 0.74 25.32 52.06
OSTAPENKO Nikita 27 APR 2000 0.64 1:17.78 53.46
OMEL'KOV Dmytro 15 OCT 1999 0.41 2:11.13 53.94
KESIL' Denys 26 OCT 2000 0.59 3:04.79 53.56

NOT CLASSIFIED

5 TUR TURKEY

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at 11:40

Heat 2 of 2
1 5 HUN HUNGARY 3:21.21 818 q

MARTON Richard 07 OCT 1999 0.62 24.33 50.64
BARTA Marton 13 OCT 1999 0.28 1:14.78 50.53
LAKATOS David 25 MAR 1999 0.59 2:05.76 50.90
NEMETH Nandor 01 JAN 1999 0.54 2:55.06 49.14

2 3 ISR ISRAEL 3:21.81 0.60 811 q
FRANKEL Tomer 18 OCT 2000 0.66 24.94 50.85
KARMI Itay 01 MAR 1999 0.05 1:14.74 50.51
LOKTEV Denis 04 JUN 2000 0.20 2:05.33 50.09
SHAMI Alon 03 JUN 1999 0.25 2:55.36 50.36

3 6 ITA ITALY 3:22.00 0.79 809 q
NARDINI Davide 29 MAR 1999 0.72 24.24 50.25
PERON Francesco 21 FEB 2000 0.41 1:14.55 50.52
CHIRICO Luca 08 MAR 1999 0.07 2:04.61 50.49
CECCON Thomas 27 JAN 2001 0.20 2:54.88 50.74

4 2 ESP SPAIN 3:22.57 1.36 802 q
RAMOS FERNANDEZ Alex 26 FEB 1999 0.67 24.42 51.18
PEREZ CASTILLO Fernando 14 FEB 1999 0.34 1:15.63 50.93
VILLANUEVA IGLESIAS J. 21 MAY 1999 0.29 2:06.23 50.10
GARCIA MARCOS Alberto 14 JUN 2000 0.12 2:56.00 50.36

 Netanya (ISR), 28 June - 2 July 2017
 Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 1

Report Created  28 JUN 2017 at 19:51



RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

5 7 ROU ROMANIA 3:24.47 3.26 780 q
RATIU George 23 APR 2000 0.67 24.18 51.04
MARTIN Daniel Cristian 05 OCT 2000 0.38 1:15.29 50.64
PATURCA Vlad 28 JUN 1999 0.19 2:06.48 51.79
RUSEN Andrei 16 JAN 1999 0.21 2:57.72 51.00

6 4 EST ESTONIA 3:32.83 11.62 691 R
LANGEL Marko- Matteus 11 FEB 1999 0.67 25.08 52.85
NIINE Joonas 14 JUL 2000 0.24 1:18.22 53.84
MATVEJEV Tiit 30 JUN 1999 0.42 2:12.91 54.75
SUUN Janter 03 APR 2000 0.46 3:05.85 51.39
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4x100 m Freestyle - Men
Preliminary

Event 10
28 JUN 2017 - 11:42

WR   3:08.24   UNITED STATES USA Beijing (CHN) 11 AUG 200823.31 47.51
WJ   3:16.96   Target Time    
ER   3:08.32   FRANCE FRA Beijing (CHN) 11 AUG 200823.39 47.91
EJ   3:08.32   FRANCE FRA Beijing (CHN) 11 AUG 200823.39 47.91
CR   3:16.58   ITALY ITA Prague (CZE) 08 JUL 200923.52 48.97

1 1 6 POL POLAND 3:20.12 832 q
OSTROWSKI Karol 02 SEP 1999 0.66 23.50 50.05 50.05
PISZCZOROWICZ Bartosz 23 OCT 1999 0.14 23.54 49.50 1:39.55
CUKANOW Michal 20 MAY 1999 0.33 23.71 50.92 2:30.47
KRASKA Jakub 19 APR 2000 0.36 24.09 49.65 3:20.12

2 1 7 RUS RUSSIA 3:21.00 0.88 821 q
DUBININ Vladimir 02 JUL 1999 0.75 24.09 50.19 50.19
GIREV Ivan 29 JUN 2000 0.28 24.16 50.40 1:40.59
KARASEV Gleb 21 JAN 1999 0.46 23.36 49.85 2:30.44
GORIACHEV Georgii 08 APR 1999 0.32 24.30 50.56 3:21.00

3 2 5 HUN HUNGARY 3:21.21 1.09 818 q
MARTON Richard 07 OCT 1999 0.62 24.33 50.64 50.64
BARTA Marton 13 OCT 1999 0.28 24.14 50.53 1:41.17
LAKATOS David 25 MAR 1999 0.59 24.59 50.90 2:32.07
NEMETH Nandor 01 JAN 1999 0.54 22.99 49.14 3:21.21

4 2 3 ISR ISRAEL 3:21.81 1.69 811 q
FRANKEL Tomer 18 OCT 2000 0.66 24.94 50.85 50.85
KARMI Itay 01 MAR 1999 0.05 23.89 50.51 1:41.36
LOKTEV Denis 04 JUN 2000 0.20 23.97 50.09 2:31.45
SHAMI Alon 03 JUN 1999 0.25 23.91 50.36 3:21.81

5 2 6 ITA ITALY 3:22.00 1.88 809 q
NARDINI Davide 29 MAR 1999 0.72 24.24 50.25 50.25
PERON Francesco 21 FEB 2000 0.41 24.30 50.52 1:40.77
CHIRICO Luca 08 MAR 1999 0.07 23.84 50.49 2:31.26
CECCON Thomas 27 JAN 2001 0.20 23.62 50.74 3:22.00

6 2 2 ESP SPAIN 3:22.57 2.45 802 q
RAMOS FERNANDEZ Alex 26 FEB 1999 0.67 24.42 51.18 51.18
PEREZ CASTILLO Fernando 14 FEB 1999 0.34 24.45 50.93 1:42.11
VILLANUEVA IGLESIAS J. 21 MAY 1999 0.29 24.12 50.10 2:32.21
GARCIA MARCOS Alberto 14 JUN 2000 0.12 23.79 50.36 3:22.57

7 1 4 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 3:23.29 3.17 793 q
CONSTANTINE Harry 27 DEC 2000 0.70 24.51 51.19 51.19
ROBINS Luke 26 MAY 1999 0.09 24.21 50.53 1:41.72
EDDY James 17 AUG 2000 0.30 24.45 51.13 2:32.85
MCLAY Scott 26 JUN 1999 0.29 24.01 50.44 3:23.29

8 2 7 ROU ROMANIA 3:24.47 4.35 780 q
RATIU George 23 APR 2000 0.67 24.18 51.04 51.04
MARTIN Daniel Cristian 05 OCT 2000 0.38 24.25 50.64 1:41.68
PATURCA Vlad 28 JUN 1999 0.19 24.80 51.79 2:33.47
RUSEN Andrei 16 JAN 1999 0.21 24.25 51.00 3:24.47

9 1 2 SWE SWEDEN 3:24.91 4.79 775 R
LOEFGREN Albin 02 MAR 1999 0.66 25.22 51.69 51.69
SEELIGER Bjoern 01 JAN 2000 0.31 23.97 50.94 1:42.63
BRANDT Erik 21 APR 1999 0.28 23.93 50.61 2:33.24
SKOELD Olle 19 JUN 1999 0.31 24.62 51.67 3:24.91

10 2 4 EST ESTONIA 3:32.83 12.71 691 R
LANGEL Marko- Matteus 11 FEB 1999 0.67 25.08 52.85 52.85
NIINE Joonas 14 JUL 2000 0.24 25.37 53.84 1:46.69
MATVEJEV Tiit 30 JUN 1999 0.42 26.22 54.75 2:41.44
SUUN Janter 03 APR 2000 0.46 24.41 51.39 3:32.83

11 1 3 UKR UKRAINE 3:33.02 12.90 690
GRYGOR'YEV Ivan 01 JUN 2000 0.74 25.32 52.06 52.06
OSTAPENKO Nikita 27 APR 2000 0.64 25.72 53.46 1:45.52
OMEL'KOV Dmytro 15 OCT 1999 0.41 25.61 53.94 2:39.46
KESIL' Denys 26 OCT 2000 0.59 25.33 53.56 3:33.02

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 5 TUR TURKEY DNS     
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 Netanya (ISR), 28 June - 2 July 2017
 Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 1

Report Created  28 JUN 2017 at 19:51



Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4x100 m Freestyle - Women
Preliminary

Event 11
28 JUN 2017 - 11:57

WR   3:30.65   AUSTRALIA AUS Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 06 AUG 201625.67 53.41
WJ   3:39.87   AUSTRALIA AUS Singapore (SIN) 29 AUG 201526.59 54.91
ER   3:31.72   NETHERLANDS NED Rome (ITA) 26 JUL 200926.10 53.61
EJ   3:31.72   NETHERLANDS NED Rome (ITA) 26 JUL 200926.10 53.61
CR   3:42.19   RUSSIA RUS Dordrecht (NED) 09 JUL 201427.21 54.98

Heat 1 of 2
1 6 RUS RUSSIA 3:43.51 837 q

BUINAIA Vasilissa 27 APR 2000 0.69 27.06 56.06
MILUTINOVICH Katarina 13 JAN 2001 0.51 1:23.13 56.17
KIRPICHNIKOVA Anastasiia 24 JUN 2000 0.37 2:18.77 55.44
OSIPENKO Polina 24 APR 2001 0.39 3:14.11 55.84

2 2 HUN HUNGARY 3:45.94 2.43 810 q
GYURINOVICS Fanni 24 OCT 2001 0.74 26.57 56.13
KURDI Zsofia 12 APR 2001 0.38 1:22.71 56.65
JUHASZ Janka 29 FEB 2000 0.23 2:20.00 56.45
BAROCSAI Petra 07 NOV 2001 0.40 3:16.63 56.71

3 4 TUR TURKEY 3:51.00 7.49 758 R
OZBILEN Selen 22 MAR 2001 0.70 27.49 56.52
GUVENC Gizem 09 AUG 2002 0.12 1:23.97 57.61
BILGIN Zehra-Duru 27 APR 2002 0.22 2:22.11 58.08
KURT Defne 04 MAY 2001 0.36 3:20.03 58.79

4 5 FIN FINLAND 3:51.18 7.67 756 R
REINI Iida 27 MAR 2000 0.71 27.67 58.79
HEINOLA Nea-Amanda 16 OCT 2000 0.30 1:25.06 56.18
SILVENNOINEN Sini 22 JAN 2002 0.36 2:22.28 58.28
RIIHINEN Ronja 01 JAN 2000 0.04 3:20.39 57.93

5 7 ISR ISRAEL 3:53.03 9.52 738
POLONSKY Lea 25 MAY 2002 0.74 28.06 58.50
SHOHAM Noa 02 JUN 2002 0.04 1:26.08 58.39
SHAFIR Katrin 24 FEB 2000 0.35 2:25.15 58.77
PESCARA Eden Rachel 24 OCT 2000 0.29 3:23.19 57.37

6 3 BLR BELARUS 3:53.54 10.03 733
SEMIZHON Alena 26 APR 2003 0.70 28.30 58.59
KULIASHOVA Anastasiya 30 NOV 2001 0.55 1:25.50 57.10
HRYTSUK Anastasiya 08 APR 2003 0.56 2:24.51 59.92
SHKURDAI Anastasiya 03 JAN 2003 0.49 3:23.47 57.93

7 1 SRB SERBIA 4:03.58 20.07 646
TODOROVIC Andrea 23 JUN 2001 0.76 29.18 1:00.97
BABIC Dusica 13 JAN 2000 0.56 1:29.89 1:01.05
MEDIC Mila 25 JAN 2000 0.51 2:31.26 1:00.72
OPACIC Milica 08 DEC 2001 0.51 3:31.87 1:00.84

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at 11:50

Heat 2 of 2
1 3 NED NETHERLANDS 3:45.69 813 q

VAN ENGELEN Laura 04 OCT 2000 0.82 28.04 57.33
DE JONG Imani 28 MAY 2002 0.19 1:23.88 56.87
LUCHT Yaelle 09 JAN 2001 0.14 2:21.17 56.57
STEENBERGEN Marrit 11 JAN 2000 0.30 3:16.79 54.92

2 6 BEL BELGIUM 3:47.68 1.99 791 q
DUMONT Valentine 02 JUL 2000 0.75 27.27 55.52
DUMONT Juliette 11 MAY 2000 0.33 1:22.87 56.88
GORIS Lotte 20 MAR 2000 0.38 2:19.51 56.83
SMITS Jade 12 MAY 2001 0.40 3:16.58 58.45

3 5 POL POLAND 3:48.03 2.34 788 q
POLANSKA Aleksandra 24 SEP 2000 0.76 27.79 56.85
KOSSAKOWSKA Dominika 30 JAN 2001 0.40 1:24.10 56.90
JURCZYK Karolina 25 NOV 2001 0.20 2:20.81 57.71
FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia 05 AUG 2001 0.21 3:18.40 56.57
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RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4 2 ITA ITALY 3:48.75 3.06 780 q
MASCIOPINTO Maria G. 06 MAR 2002 0.67 28.07 57.46
BORRA Giulia 26 JUL 2001 0.32 1:24.79 56.63
MARTINELLI Giada 16 MAY 2000 0.45 2:22.12 57.97
COCCONCELLI Costanza 26 JAN 2002 0.29 3:19.24 56.69

5 1 ESP SPAIN 3:48.94 3.25 778 q
SECO GARCIA Carla 01 DEC 2000 0.48 27.74 56.99
MORILLO LOPEZ Esther 02 SEP 2001 0.45 1:25.14 57.36
G.-ESPRESATI CLEMENT R. 18 MAY 2000 0.34 2:22.58 57.95
GONZALEZ DE OLIVEIRA N. 16 MAR 2002 3:19.41 56.64

6 4 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 3:49.21 3.52 776 q
WILSON Alicia 05 MAR 2000 0.64 27.96 57.86
MCNAB Laura 15 AUG 2001 0.42 1:25.17 57.30
FLEMING Anna 24 SEP 2000 0.18 2:22.54 57.99
HARRIS Elizabeth 17 NOV 2000 0.45 3:20.02 56.06

7 7 SVK SLOVAKIA 3:53.50 7.81 734
TOMANOVA Barbora 14 APR 2001 0.72 27.80 58.45
BENKOVA Laura 11 MAY 2000 0.39 1:26.70 58.60
POTOCKA Tamara 15 AUG 2002 0.28 2:24.91 58.77
MIKUSKOVA Barbora 19 JAN 2001 0.31 3:23.05 57.68

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at 11:55
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4x100 m Freestyle - Women
Preliminary

Event 11
28 JUN 2017 - 11:57

WR   3:30.65   AUSTRALIA AUS Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 06 AUG 201625.67 53.41
WJ   3:39.87   AUSTRALIA AUS Singapore (SIN) 29 AUG 201526.59 54.91
ER   3:31.72   NETHERLANDS NED Rome (ITA) 26 JUL 200926.10 53.61
EJ   3:31.72   NETHERLANDS NED Rome (ITA) 26 JUL 200926.10 53.61
CR   3:42.19   RUSSIA RUS Dordrecht (NED) 09 JUL 201427.21 54.98

1 1 6 RUS RUSSIA 3:43.51 837 q
BUINAIA Vasilissa 27 APR 2000 0.69 27.06 56.06 56.06
MILUTINOVICH Katarina 13 JAN 2001 0.51 27.07 56.17 1:52.23
KIRPICHNIKOVA Anastasiia 24 JUN 2000 0.37 26.54 55.44 2:47.67
OSIPENKO Polina 24 APR 2001 0.39 26.44 55.84 3:43.51

2 2 3 NED NETHERLANDS 3:45.69 2.18 813 q
VAN ENGELEN Laura 04 OCT 2000 0.82 28.04 57.33 57.33
DE JONG Imani 28 MAY 2002 0.19 26.55 56.87 1:54.20
LUCHT Yaelle 09 JAN 2001 0.14 26.97 56.57 2:50.77
STEENBERGEN Marrit 11 JAN 2000 0.30 26.02 54.92 3:45.69

3 1 2 HUN HUNGARY 3:45.94 2.43 810 q
GYURINOVICS Fanni 24 OCT 2001 0.74 26.57 56.13 56.13
KURDI Zsofia 12 APR 2001 0.38 26.58 56.65 1:52.78
JUHASZ Janka 29 FEB 2000 0.23 27.22 56.45 2:49.23
BAROCSAI Petra 07 NOV 2001 0.40 27.40 56.71 3:45.94

4 2 6 BEL BELGIUM 3:47.68 4.17 791 q
DUMONT Valentine 02 JUL 2000 0.75 27.27 55.52 55.52
DUMONT Juliette 11 MAY 2000 0.33 27.35 56.88 1:52.40
GORIS Lotte 20 MAR 2000 0.38 27.11 56.83 2:49.23
SMITS Jade 12 MAY 2001 0.40 27.35 58.45 3:47.68

5 2 5 POL POLAND 3:48.03 4.52 788 q
POLANSKA Aleksandra 24 SEP 2000 0.76 27.79 56.85 56.85
KOSSAKOWSKA Dominika 30 JAN 2001 0.40 27.25 56.90 1:53.75
JURCZYK Karolina 25 NOV 2001 0.20 27.06 57.71 2:51.46
FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia 05 AUG 2001 0.21 26.94 56.57 3:48.03

6 2 2 ITA ITALY 3:48.75 5.24 780 q
MASCIOPINTO Maria G. 06 MAR 2002 0.67 28.07 57.46 57.46
BORRA Giulia 26 JUL 2001 0.32 27.33 56.63 1:54.09
MARTINELLI Giada 16 MAY 2000 0.45 28.03 57.97 2:52.06
COCCONCELLI Costanza 26 JAN 2002 0.29 27.18 56.69 3:48.75

7 2 1 ESP SPAIN 3:48.94 5.43 778 q
SECO GARCIA Carla 01 DEC 2000 0.48 27.74 56.99 56.99
MORILLO LOPEZ Esther 02 SEP 2001 0.45 28.15 57.36 1:54.35
G.-ESPRESATI CLEMENT R. 18 MAY 2000 0.34 28.23 57.95 2:52.30
GONZALEZ DE OLIVEIRA N. 16 MAR 2002 27.11 56.64 3:48.94

8 2 4 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 3:49.21 5.70 776 q
WILSON Alicia 05 MAR 2000 0.64 27.96 57.86 57.86
MCNAB Laura 15 AUG 2001 0.42 27.31 57.30 1:55.16
FLEMING Anna 24 SEP 2000 0.18 27.38 57.99 2:53.15
HARRIS Elizabeth 17 NOV 2000 0.45 26.87 56.06 3:49.21

9 1 4 TUR TURKEY 3:51.00 7.49 758 R
OZBILEN Selen 22 MAR 2001 0.70 27.49 56.52 56.52
GUVENC Gizem 09 AUG 2002 0.12 27.45 57.61 1:54.13
BILGIN Zehra-Duru 27 APR 2002 0.22 27.98 58.08 2:52.21
KURT Defne 04 MAY 2001 0.36 27.82 58.79 3:51.00

10 1 5 FIN FINLAND 3:51.18 7.67 756 R
REINI Iida 27 MAR 2000 0.71 27.67 58.79 58.79
HEINOLA Nea-Amanda 16 OCT 2000 0.30 26.27 56.18 1:54.97
SILVENNOINEN Sini 22 JAN 2002 0.36 27.31 58.28 2:53.25
RIIHINEN Ronja 01 JAN 2000 0.04 27.14 57.93 3:51.18

11 1 7 ISR ISRAEL 3:53.03 9.52 738
POLONSKY Lea 25 MAY 2002 0.74 28.06 58.50 58.50
SHOHAM Noa 02 JUN 2002 0.04 27.58 58.39 1:56.89
SHAFIR Katrin 24 FEB 2000 0.35 28.26 58.77 2:55.66
PESCARA Eden Rachel 24 OCT 2000 0.29 27.53 57.37 3:53.03

12 2 7 SVK SLOVAKIA 3:53.50 9.99 734
TOMANOVA Barbora 14 APR 2001 0.72 27.80 58.45 58.45
BENKOVA Laura 11 MAY 2000 0.39 28.25 58.60 1:57.05
POTOCKA Tamara 15 AUG 2002 0.28 27.86 58.77 2:55.82
MIKUSKOVA Barbora 19 JAN 2001 0.31 27.23 57.68 3:53.50
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RANK HEAT LANE NOC RELAY R.T. TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

13 1 3 BLR BELARUS 3:53.54 10.03 733
SEMIZHON Alena 26 APR 2003 0.70 28.30 58.59 58.59
KULIASHOVA Anastasiya 30 NOV 2001 0.55 26.91 57.10 1:55.69
HRYTSUK Anastasiya 08 APR 2003 0.56 28.82 59.92 2:55.61
SHKURDAI Anastasiya 03 JAN 2003 0.49 27.86 57.93 3:53.54

14 1 1 SRB SERBIA 4:03.58 20.07 646
TODOROVIC Andrea 23 JUN 2001 0.76 29.18 1:00.97 1:00.97
BABIC Dusica 13 JAN 2000 0.56 28.92 1:01.05 2:02.02
MEDIC Mila 25 JAN 2000 0.51 29.24 1:00.72 3:02.74
OPACIC Milica 08 DEC 2001 0.51 29.13 1:00.84 4:03.58

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at 11:56
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS
450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m

800 m Freestyle - Women
Heats

Event 112
28 JUN 2017 - 19:15

WR   8:04.79   LEDECKY Katie USA1997 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 12 AUG 201657.98 1:59.42 4:01.98
WJ   8:11.00   LEDECKY Katie USA1997 Shenandoah (USA) 22 JUN 201459.44 2:01.48 4:05.70
ER   8:14.10   ADLINGTON Rebecca GBR1989 Beijing (CHN) 16 AUG 200859.37 2:01.32 4:05.72
EJ   8:14.10   ADLINGTON Rebecca GBR1989 Beijing (CHN) 16 AUG 200859.37 2:01.32 4:05.72
CR   8:32.68   GREIN Heidi FRG1971 West Berlin FRG 27 JUL 1986

Heat 1 of 2
1 4 KESELY Ajna HUN 10 SEP 2001 0.74 8:31.81 849 CR

29.75(2) 1:01.16(1) 1:33.25(1) 2:05.24(1) 2:37.28(1) 3:09.32(1) 3:41.38(1) 4:13.09(1)
31.41 32.09 31.99 32.04 32.04 32.06 31.71

4:45.25(1) 5:17.27(1) 5:49.58(1) 6:21.90(1) 6:54.57(1) 7:27.19(1) 7:59.79(1)
32.16 32.02 32.31 32.32 32.67 32.62 32.60 32.02

2 6 AGUEDA Beatriz Cons G. ESP 23 NOV 2000 0.74 8:35.18 3.37 833
29.88(5) 1:02.00(5) 1:34.06(3) 2:06.36(3) 2:38.44(2) 3:10.60(2) 3:42.69(2) 4:14.98(2)

32.12 32.06 32.30 32.08 32.16 32.09 32.29
4:47.20(2) 5:19.93(2) 5:52.38(2) 6:25.22(2) 6:57.67(2) 7:30.35(2) 8:02.78(2)

32.22 32.73 32.45 32.84 32.45 32.68 32.43 32.40
3 5 KIRPICHNIKOVA Anastasiia RUS 24 JUN 2000 0.78 8:36.79 4.98 825

29.86(4) 1:01.63(2) 1:33.84(2) 2:06.27(2) 2:38.99(3) 3:11.44(3) 3:44.21(3) 4:17.20(4)
31.77 32.21 32.43 32.72 32.45 32.77 32.99

4:49.94(4) 5:23.13(4) 5:55.87(4) 6:28.56(3) 7:01.24(3) 7:33.71(3) 8:05.98(3)
32.74 33.19 32.74 32.69 32.68 32.47 32.27 30.81

4 1 SALIN Giulia ITA 01 NOV 2002 0.75 8:37.49 5.68 822
30.29(7) 1:02.50(7) 1:35.21(7) 2:07.92(6) 2:40.76(6) 3:13.46(5) 3:46.38(5) 4:19.00(5)

32.21 32.71 32.71 32.84 32.70 32.92 32.62
4:52.02(5) 5:24.66(5) 5:57.48(5) 6:30.20(5) 7:02.65(5) 7:35.07(5) 8:06.91(4)

33.02 32.64 32.82 32.72 32.45 32.42 31.84 30.58
5 3 ROMEI Giorgia ITA 07 JUN 2000 0.73 8:37.72 5.91 821

29.95(6) 1:01.65(3) 1:34.09(4) 2:06.57(4) 2:39.25(4) 3:11.82(4) 3:44.60(4) 4:17.09(3)
31.70 32.44 32.48 32.68 32.57 32.78 32.49

4:49.84(3) 5:22.74(3) 5:55.74(3) 6:28.73(4) 7:01.80(4) 7:34.14(4) 8:07.06(5)
32.75 32.90 33.00 32.99 33.07 32.34 32.92 30.66

6 7 FAIN Katja SLO 31 AUG 2001 0.78 8:44.80 12.99 788
29.37(1) 1:01.79(4) 1:34.27(5) 2:07.16(5) 2:40.24(5) 3:13.88(6) 3:47.09(6) 4:21.20(6)

32.42 32.48 32.89 33.08 33.64 33.21 34.11
4:54.10(6) 5:27.48(6) 6:00.56(6) 6:34.33(6) 7:07.25(6) 7:40.86(6) 8:13.51(6)

32.90 33.38 33.08 33.77 32.92 33.61 32.65 31.29
7 2 GALISTEO ZAPATERO Andrea ESP 21 APR 2001 0.76 8:48.69 16.88 771

30.68(8) 1:02.90(8) 1:35.80(8) 2:08.56(8) 2:41.66(8) 3:14.75(7) 3:48.16(7) 4:21.50(7)
32.22 32.90 32.76 33.10 33.09 33.41 33.34

4:54.73(7) 5:28.13(7) 6:01.47(7) 6:34.72(7) 7:08.45(7) 7:41.94(7) 8:15.97(7)
33.23 33.40 33.34 33.25 33.73 33.49 34.03 32.72

8 8 KAHLER Marlene AUT 15 MAY 2001 0.83 8:56.69 24.88 737
29.85(3) 1:02.44(6) 1:35.07(6) 2:08.50(7) 2:41.63(7) 3:15.55(8) 3:49.18(8) 4:23.51(8)

32.59 32.63 33.43 33.13 33.92 33.63 34.33
4:57.47(8) 5:32.09(8) 6:06.47(8) 6:40.92(8) 7:15.20(8) 7:49.87(8) 8:23.57(8)

33.96 34.62 34.38 34.45 34.28 34.67 33.70 33.12

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at 19:28

Heat 2 of 2
1 3 GRIFFITHS Phoebe GBR 23 SEP 2000 0.79 8:52.37 755

30.46(3) 1:03.05(2) 1:36.59(3) 2:10.14(2) 2:43.76(2) 3:17.43(2) 3:50.97(2) 4:24.86(2)
32.59 33.54 33.55 33.62 33.67 33.54 33.89

4:58.58(2) 5:32.49(1) 6:06.33(1) 6:40.11(1) 7:13.71(1) 7:47.13(1) 8:20.46(1)
33.72 33.91 33.84 33.78 33.60 33.42 33.33 31.91

2 4 CRISP Leah GBR 16 OCT 2001 0.72 8:55.72 3.35 741
30.11(2) 1:03.07(3) 1:36.51(1) 2:10.01(1) 2:43.55(1) 3:17.04(1) 3:50.87(1) 4:24.59(1)

32.96 33.44 33.50 33.54 33.49 33.83 33.72
4:58.41(1) 5:32.62(2) 6:06.52(2) 6:40.37(2) 7:14.67(2) 7:48.74(2) 8:22.73(2)

33.82 34.21 33.90 33.85 34.30 34.07 33.99 32.99
3 5 BOUDEN Camille BEL 07 JUL 2001 0.73 8:59.76 7.39 724

29.90(1) 1:02.76(1) 1:36.52(2) 2:10.55(3) 2:44.31(3) 3:18.86(3) 3:53.09(3) 4:28.13(4)
32.86 33.76 34.03 33.76 34.55 34.23 35.04

5:03.02(4) 5:38.04(5) 6:12.10(5) 6:46.29(4) 7:19.98(4) 7:53.28(3) 8:27.21(3)
34.89 35.02 34.06 34.19 33.69 33.30 33.93 32.55

4 1 ZILBERBERG Gali ISR 10 MAY 2001 0.75 9:00.54 8.17 721
31.21(7) 1:04.73(5) 1:38.02(5) 2:11.50(5) 2:45.27(5) 3:19.33(4) 3:53.41(4) 4:27.87(3)

33.52 33.29 33.48 33.77 34.06 34.08 34.46
5:02.03(3) 5:35.91(3) 6:10.68(3) 6:44.66(3) 7:19.17(3) 7:53.82(4) 8:27.94(4)

34.16 33.88 34.77 33.98 34.51 34.65 34.12 32.60
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

5 6 HANCMAN Mojca SLO 04 JAN 2002 0.86 9:02.04 9.67 715
30.53(4) 1:04.80(6) 1:38.37(6) 2:13.00(6) 2:46.68(6) 3:21.14(6) 3:54.88(6) 4:29.31(6)

34.27 33.57 34.63 33.68 34.46 33.74 34.43
5:03.16(5) 5:37.61(4) 6:11.56(4) 6:46.32(5) 7:20.28(5) 7:55.11(5) 8:28.68(5)

33.85 34.45 33.95 34.76 33.96 34.83 33.57 33.36
6 7 HENRIQUES Ines Jacinto POR 21 FEB 2000 0.77 9:02.19 9.82 714

30.90(6) 1:05.12(7) 1:38.80(7) 2:13.21(7) 2:46.97(7) 3:21.73(7) 3:55.68(7) 4:30.32(7)
34.22 33.68 34.41 33.76 34.76 33.95 34.64

5:04.52(7) 5:39.03(7) 6:13.06(6) 6:47.66(6) 7:21.62(6) 7:56.10(6) 8:29.86(6)
34.20 34.51 34.03 34.60 33.96 34.48 33.76 32.33

7 2 BETHEL Rachel IRL 29 MAR 2000 0.75 9:09.52 17.15 686
30.75(5) 1:03.63(4) 1:37.36(4) 2:10.97(4) 2:45.09(4) 3:19.34(5) 3:54.12(5) 4:28.44(5)

32.88 33.73 33.61 34.12 34.25 34.78 34.32
5:03.76(6) 5:38.93(6) 6:14.68(7) 6:49.91(7) 7:25.58(7) 8:00.61(7) 8:36.17(7)

35.32 35.17 35.75 35.23 35.67 35.03 35.56 33.35
8 8 FLAISHMAN Avital ISR 09 OCT 2000 0.74 9:31.45 39.08 610

31.38(8) 1:05.78(8) 1:40.86(8) 2:16.54(8) 2:52.73(8) 3:28.63(8) 4:05.45(8) 4:41.96(8)
34.40 35.08 35.68 36.19 35.90 36.82 36.51

5:18.42(8) 5:54.58(8) 6:31.26(8) 7:07.74(8) 7:44.20(8) 8:20.15(8) 8:56.02(8)
36.46 36.16 36.68 36.48 36.46 35.95 35.87 35.43

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at 12:07
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS
450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m

800 m Freestyle - Women
Heats

Event 112
28 JUN 2017 - 19:15

WR   8:04.79   LEDECKY Katie USA1997 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 12 AUG 201657.98 1:59.42 4:01.98
WJ   8:11.00   LEDECKY Katie USA1997 Shenandoah (USA) 22 JUN 201459.44 2:01.48 4:05.70
ER   8:14.10   ADLINGTON Rebecca GBR1989 Beijing (CHN) 16 AUG 200859.37 2:01.32 4:05.72
EJ   8:14.10   ADLINGTON Rebecca GBR1989 Beijing (CHN) 16 AUG 200859.37 2:01.32 4:05.72
CR   8:32.68   GREIN Heidi FRG1971 West Berlin FRG 27 JUL 1986

1 1 4 KESELY Ajna HUN 10 SEP 2001 0.74 8:31.81 849 CR
29.75 1:01.16 1:33.25 2:05.24 2:37.28 3:09.32 3:41.38 4:13.09         

31.41 32.09 31.99 32.04 32.04 32.06 31.71
4:45.25 5:17.27 5:49.58 6:21.90 6:54.57 7:27.19 7:59.79         

32.16 32.02 32.31 32.32 32.67 32.62 32.60 32.02
2 1 6 AGUEDA Beatriz Cons G. ESP 23 NOV 2000 0.74 8:35.18 3.37 833

29.88 1:02.00 1:34.06 2:06.36 2:38.44 3:10.60 3:42.69 4:14.98         

32.12 32.06 32.30 32.08 32.16 32.09 32.29
4:47.20 5:19.93 5:52.38 6:25.22 6:57.67 7:30.35 8:02.78         

32.22 32.73 32.45 32.84 32.45 32.68 32.43 32.40
3 1 5 KIRPICHNIKOVA Anastasiia RUS 24 JUN 2000 0.78 8:36.79 4.98 825

29.86 1:01.63 1:33.84 2:06.27 2:38.99 3:11.44 3:44.21 4:17.20         

31.77 32.21 32.43 32.72 32.45 32.77 32.99
4:49.94 5:23.13 5:55.87 6:28.56 7:01.24 7:33.71 8:05.98         

32.74 33.19 32.74 32.69 32.68 32.47 32.27 30.81
4 1 1 SALIN Giulia ITA 01 NOV 2002 0.75 8:37.49 5.68 822

30.29 1:02.50 1:35.21 2:07.92 2:40.76 3:13.46 3:46.38 4:19.00         

32.21 32.71 32.71 32.84 32.70 32.92 32.62
4:52.02 5:24.66 5:57.48 6:30.20 7:02.65 7:35.07 8:06.91         

33.02 32.64 32.82 32.72 32.45 32.42 31.84 30.58
5 1 3 ROMEI Giorgia ITA 07 JUN 2000 0.73 8:37.72 5.91 821

29.95 1:01.65 1:34.09 2:06.57 2:39.25 3:11.82 3:44.60 4:17.09         

31.70 32.44 32.48 32.68 32.57 32.78 32.49
4:49.84 5:22.74 5:55.74 6:28.73 7:01.80 7:34.14 8:07.06         

32.75 32.90 33.00 32.99 33.07 32.34 32.92 30.66
6 1 7 FAIN Katja SLO 31 AUG 2001 0.78 8:44.80 12.99 788

29.37 1:01.79 1:34.27 2:07.16 2:40.24 3:13.88 3:47.09 4:21.20         

32.42 32.48 32.89 33.08 33.64 33.21 34.11
4:54.10 5:27.48 6:00.56 6:34.33 7:07.25 7:40.86 8:13.51         

32.90 33.38 33.08 33.77 32.92 33.61 32.65 31.29
7 1 2 GALISTEO ZAPATERO Andrea ESP 21 APR 2001 0.76 8:48.69 16.88 771

30.68 1:02.90 1:35.80 2:08.56 2:41.66 3:14.75 3:48.16 4:21.50         

32.22 32.90 32.76 33.10 33.09 33.41 33.34
4:54.73 5:28.13 6:01.47 6:34.72 7:08.45 7:41.94 8:15.97         

33.23 33.40 33.34 33.25 33.73 33.49 34.03 32.72
8 2 3 GRIFFITHS Phoebe GBR 23 SEP 2000 0.79 8:52.37 20.56 755

30.46 1:03.05 1:36.59 2:10.14 2:43.76 3:17.43 3:50.97 4:24.86         

32.59 33.54 33.55 33.62 33.67 33.54 33.89
4:58.58 5:32.49 6:06.33 6:40.11 7:13.71 7:47.13 8:20.46         

33.72 33.91 33.84 33.78 33.60 33.42 33.33 31.91
9 2 4 CRISP Leah GBR 16 OCT 2001 0.72 8:55.72 23.91 741

30.11 1:03.07 1:36.51 2:10.01 2:43.55 3:17.04 3:50.87 4:24.59         

32.96 33.44 33.50 33.54 33.49 33.83 33.72
4:58.41 5:32.62 6:06.52 6:40.37 7:14.67 7:48.74 8:22.73         

33.82 34.21 33.90 33.85 34.30 34.07 33.99 32.99
10 1 8 KAHLER Marlene AUT 15 MAY 2001 0.83 8:56.69 24.88 737

29.85 1:02.44 1:35.07 2:08.50 2:41.63 3:15.55 3:49.18 4:23.51         

32.59 32.63 33.43 33.13 33.92 33.63 34.33
4:57.47 5:32.09 6:06.47 6:40.92 7:15.20 7:49.87 8:23.57         

33.96 34.62 34.38 34.45 34.28 34.67 33.70 33.12
11 2 5 BOUDEN Camille BEL 07 JUL 2001 0.73 8:59.76 27.95 724

29.90 1:02.76 1:36.52 2:10.55 2:44.31 3:18.86 3:53.09 4:28.13         

32.86 33.76 34.03 33.76 34.55 34.23 35.04
5:03.02 5:38.04 6:12.10 6:46.29 7:19.98 7:53.28 8:27.21         

34.89 35.02 34.06 34.19 33.69 33.30 33.93 32.55
12 2 1 ZILBERBERG Gali ISR 10 MAY 2001 0.75 9:00.54 28.73 721

31.21 1:04.73 1:38.02 2:11.50 2:45.27 3:19.33 3:53.41 4:27.87         

33.52 33.29 33.48 33.77 34.06 34.08 34.46
5:02.03 5:35.91 6:10.68 6:44.66 7:19.17 7:53.82 8:27.94         

34.16 33.88 34.77 33.98 34.51 34.65 34.12 32.60
13 2 6 HANCMAN Mojca SLO 04 JAN 2002 0.86 9:02.04 30.23 715

30.53 1:04.80 1:38.37 2:13.00 2:46.68 3:21.14 3:54.88 4:29.31         

34.27 33.57 34.63 33.68 34.46 33.74 34.43
5:03.16 5:37.61 6:11.56 6:46.32 7:20.28 7:55.11 8:28.68         

33.85 34.45 33.95 34.76 33.96 34.83 33.57 33.36
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

14 2 7 HENRIQUES Ines Jacinto POR 21 FEB 2000 0.77 9:02.19 30.38 714
30.90 1:05.12 1:38.80 2:13.21 2:46.97 3:21.73 3:55.68 4:30.32         

34.22 33.68 34.41 33.76 34.76 33.95 34.64
5:04.52 5:39.03 6:13.06 6:47.66 7:21.62 7:56.10 8:29.86         

34.20 34.51 34.03 34.60 33.96 34.48 33.76 32.33
15 2 2 BETHEL Rachel IRL 29 MAR 2000 0.75 9:09.52 37.71 686

30.75 1:03.63 1:37.36 2:10.97 2:45.09 3:19.34 3:54.12 4:28.44         

32.88 33.73 33.61 34.12 34.25 34.78 34.32
5:03.76 5:38.93 6:14.68 6:49.91 7:25.58 8:00.61 8:36.17         

35.32 35.17 35.75 35.23 35.67 35.03 35.56 33.35
16 2 8 FLAISHMAN Avital ISR 09 OCT 2000 0.74 9:31.45 59.64 610

31.38 1:05.78 1:40.86 2:16.54 2:52.73 3:28.63 4:05.45 4:41.96         

34.40 35.08 35.68 36.19 35.90 36.82 36.51
5:18.42 5:54.58 6:31.26 7:07.74 7:44.20 8:20.15 8:56.02         

36.46 36.16 36.68 36.48 36.46 35.95 35.87 35.43
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Breaststroke - Women
Semi-Final

Event 201
28 JUN 2017 - 17:30

WR   29.48   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Barcelona (ESP) 03 AUG 2013
WJ   29.86   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Dubai (UAE) 26 AUG 2013
ER   29.48   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Barcelona (ESP) 03 AUG 2013
EJ   29.48   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Barcelona (ESP) 03 AUG 2013
CR   30.83   SOLNTSEVA Viktoriya UKR1998 Poznam (POL) 10 JUL 2013

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 HALLMANN Weronika POL 01 APR 2000 0.64 31.67 806 Q

2 3 SAMANCI Beste TUR 21 FEB 2000 0.63 31.76 0.09 799 Q

3 5 SCHOUTEN Tes NED 31 DEC 2000 0.73 31.78 0.11 798 q

4 6 VOVK Tara SLO 15 FEB 2000 0.67 32.25 0.58 763 q

5 7 CHEKHOVSKIKH Alena RUS 14 APR 2001 0.67 32.41 0.74 752

6 1 BRUNZELL Hannah SWE 22 MAR 2001 0.78 32.49 0.82 747

6 2 METZ Rosey NED 14 JUN 2001 0.73 32.49 0.82 747

8 8 KAREINEN Hanna FIN 07 MAY 2000 0.68 32.80 1.13 726

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at 17:32

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 MC SHARRY Mona IRL 21 AUG 2000 0.65 30.91 867 Q

2 5 CELIK Tina SLO 24 APR 2001 0.68 31.78 0.87 798 Q

3 3 SELEIKAITE Agne LTU 06 FEB 2000 0.63 31.84 0.93 793 q

4 7 ZUBINA Yuliya BLR 24 MAR 2002 0.68 32.17 1.26 769 q

5 6 VECSEI Reka HUN 01 JAN 2002 0.76 32.29 1.38 760 R

6 2 EVANS Angharad GBR 25 APR 2003 0.75 32.33 1.42 758 R

7 1 GEEROMS Anke BEL 17 MAR 2000 0.67 32.83 1.92 724

8 8 GUTTMANN Elena AUT 31 OCT 2001 0.67 32.84 1.93 723
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Breaststroke - Women
Semi-Final

Event 201
28 JUN 2017 - 17:30

WR   29.48   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Barcelona (ESP) 03 AUG 2013
WJ   29.86   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Dubai (UAE) 26 AUG 2013
ER   29.48   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Barcelona (ESP) 03 AUG 2013
EJ   29.48   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Barcelona (ESP) 03 AUG 2013
CR   30.83   SOLNTSEVA Viktoriya UKR1998 Poznam (POL) 10 JUL 2013

1 2 4 MC SHARRY Mona IRL 21 AUG 2000 0.65 30.91 867 Q

2 1 4 HALLMANN Weronika POL 01 APR 2000 0.64 31.67 0.76 806 Q

3 1 3 SAMANCI Beste TUR 21 FEB 2000 0.63 31.76 0.85 799 Q

4 1 5 SCHOUTEN Tes NED 31 DEC 2000 0.73 31.78 0.87 798 q

4 2 5 CELIK Tina SLO 24 APR 2001 0.68 31.78 0.87 798 Q

6 2 3 SELEIKAITE Agne LTU 06 FEB 2000 0.63 31.84 0.93 793 q

7 2 7 ZUBINA Yuliya BLR 24 MAR 2002 0.68 32.17 1.26 769 q

8 1 6 VOVK Tara SLO 15 FEB 2000 0.67 32.25 1.34 763 q

9 2 6 VECSEI Reka HUN 01 JAN 2002 0.76 32.29 1.38 760 R

10 2 2 EVANS Angharad GBR 25 APR 2003 0.75 32.33 1.42 758 R

11 1 7 CHEKHOVSKIKH Alena RUS 14 APR 2001 0.67 32.41 1.50 752

12 1 2 METZ Rosey NED 14 JUN 2001 0.73 32.49 1.58 747

12 1 1 BRUNZELL Hannah SWE 22 MAR 2001 0.78 32.49 1.58 747

14 1 8 KAREINEN Hanna FIN 07 MAY 2000 0.68 32.80 1.89 726

15 2 1 GEEROMS Anke BEL 17 MAR 2000 0.67 32.83 1.92 724

16 2 8 GUTTMANN Elena AUT 31 OCT 2001 0.67 32.84 1.93 723

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at 17:36
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Butterfly - Men
Semi-Final

Event 202
28 JUN 2017 - 17:37

WR   22.43   MUNOZ PEREZ Rafael ESP1988 Malaga (ESP) 05 APR 2009
WJ   23.39   LI Zhuhao CHN1999 Beijing (CHN) 29 SEP 2015
ER   22.43   MUNOZ PEREZ Rafael ESP1988 Malaga (ESP) 05 APR 2009
EJ   22.43   MUNOZ PEREZ Rafael ESP1988 Malaga (ESP) 05 APR 2009
CR   23.51   KHLOPTSSOV Andrii UKR1998 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 06 JUL 2016

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 GROUSSET Maxime FRA 24 SEP 1999 0.62 23.83 833 Q

2 6 RAZZETTI Alberto ITA 02 JUN 1999 0.64 24.04 0.21 812 Q

3 2 FRANKEL Tomer ISR 18 OCT 2000 0.64 24.08 0.25 808 q

4 5 GUERES Uemitcan TUR 24 JUN 1999 0.64 24.11 0.28 805 q

5 1 FRASER Lewis GBR 01 JUN 2000 0.61 24.26 0.43 790 R

6 3 KUIMOV Egor RUS 04 JUL 1999 0.70 24.30 0.47 786 R

7 7 ZIRK Kregor EST 03 JUL 1999 0.60 24.34 0.51 782

8 8 LOEFGREN Albin SWE 02 MAR 1999 0.65 24.76 0.93 743

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at 17:39

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 MILAK Kristof HUN 20 FEB 2000 0.70 23.73 844 Q

2 5 ZENIMOTO HVAS Tomoe NOR 01 JUN 2000 0.67 23.96 0.23 820 Q

3 3 PONTI Noe SUI 01 JUN 2001 0.65 24.03 0.30 813 q

4 6 KORSTANJE Nyls NED 05 FEB 1999 0.60 24.15 0.42 801 q

5 7 KAZMIERCZAK Kamil POL 11 MAY 1999 0.68 24.34 0.61 782

6 1 BURDISSO Federico ITA 20 SEP 2001 0.75 24.52 0.79 765

7 8 MARCOURT Alexandre BEL 31 JUL 1999 0.62 24.84 1.11 736

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 OGBONNA Alex SUI 21 MAY 1999 DSQ
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Butterfly - Men
Semi-Final

Event 202
28 JUN 2017 - 17:37

WR   22.43   MUNOZ PEREZ Rafael ESP1988 Malaga (ESP) 05 APR 2009
WJ   23.39   LI Zhuhao CHN1999 Beijing (CHN) 29 SEP 2015
ER   22.43   MUNOZ PEREZ Rafael ESP1988 Malaga (ESP) 05 APR 2009
EJ   22.43   MUNOZ PEREZ Rafael ESP1988 Malaga (ESP) 05 APR 2009
CR   23.51   KHLOPTSSOV Andrii UKR1998 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 06 JUL 2016

1 2 4 MILAK Kristof HUN 20 FEB 2000 0.70 23.73 844 Q

2 1 4 GROUSSET Maxime FRA 24 SEP 1999 0.62 23.83 0.10 833 Q

3 2 5 ZENIMOTO HVAS Tomoe NOR 01 JUN 2000 0.67 23.96 0.23 820 Q

4 2 3 PONTI Noe SUI 01 JUN 2001 0.65 24.03 0.30 813 q

5 1 6 RAZZETTI Alberto ITA 02 JUN 1999 0.64 24.04 0.31 812 Q

6 1 2 FRANKEL Tomer ISR 18 OCT 2000 0.64 24.08 0.35 808 q

7 1 5 GUERES Uemitcan TUR 24 JUN 1999 0.64 24.11 0.38 805 q

8 2 6 KORSTANJE Nyls NED 05 FEB 1999 0.60 24.15 0.42 801 q

9 1 1 FRASER Lewis GBR 01 JUN 2000 0.61 24.26 0.53 790 R

10 1 3 KUIMOV Egor RUS 04 JUL 1999 0.70 24.30 0.57 786 R

11 1 7 ZIRK Kregor EST 03 JUL 1999 0.60 24.34 0.61 782

11 2 7 KAZMIERCZAK Kamil POL 11 MAY 1999 0.68 24.34 0.61 782

13 2 1 BURDISSO Federico ITA 20 SEP 2001 0.75 24.52 0.79 765

14 1 8 LOEFGREN Albin SWE 02 MAR 1999 0.65 24.76 1.03 743

15 2 8 MARCOURT Alexandre BEL 31 JUL 1999 0.62 24.84 1.11 736

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 2 OGBONNA Alex SUI 21 MAY 1999 DSQ
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS

400 m Medley - WomenEvent 107
28 JUN 2017 - 17:44

WR   4:26.36   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 06 AUG 201628.33 1:00.91 2:08.39
WJ   4:39.01   RUDIN Rosie GBR1998 Singapore (SIN) 25 AUG 201530.33 1:04.89 2:13.24
ER   4:26.36   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 06 AUG 201628.33 1:00.91 2:08.39
EJ   4:26.36   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 06 AUG 201628.33 1:00.91 2:08.39
CR   4:40.88   MURPHY Grainne IRL1993 Prague (CZE) 12 JUL 20091:04.62

Final
1 3 CREVAR Anja SRB 20 NOV 2000 0.69 4:41.17 850

29.56(3) 1:03.12(1) 1:38.97(1) 2:14.22(1) 2:54.25(1) 3:35.19(1) 4:08.53(1)
33.56 35.85 35.25 40.03 40.94 33.34 32.64

2 4 PIROVANO Anna ITA 08 OCT 2000 0.74 4:43.20 2.03 832
29.39(2) 1:03.35(3) 1:39.50(2) 2:15.94(2) 2:55.95(2) 3:36.22(2) 4:10.05(2)

33.96 36.15 36.44 40.01 40.27 33.83 33.15
3 1 DUHAMEL Cyrielle FRA 06 JAN 2000 0.75 4:43.63 2.46 828

30.04(5) 1:04.86(7) 1:41.72(5) 2:16.48(4) 2:57.26(3) 3:37.89(3) 4:11.47(3)
34.82 36.86 34.76 40.78 40.63 33.58 32.16

4 5 MARTI FERNANDEZ Laia ESP 01 DEC 2000 0.65 4:45.35 4.18 813
30.08(7) 1:04.36(6) 1:42.43(6) 2:19.95(7) 2:59.21(5) 3:39.36(4) 4:13.00(4)

34.28 38.07 37.52 39.26 40.15 33.64 32.35
5 7 HORVATH Lili HUN 01 JAN 2001 0.70 4:46.10 4.93 806

30.73(8) 1:05.74(8) 1:42.64(7) 2:19.57(6) 2:59.57(6) 3:40.08(5) 4:13.58(5)
35.01 36.90 36.93 40.00 40.51 33.50 32.52

6 8 KRIVONOGOVA Irina RUS 03 MAY 2000 0.68 4:47.34 6.17 796
28.89(1) 1:03.15(2) 1:39.81(3) 2:16.47(3) 2:58.29(4) 3:40.86(6) 4:14.65(6)

34.26 36.66 36.66 41.82 42.57 33.79 32.69
7 6 HUETE CARRASCO Esther ESP 04 FEB 2000 0.75 4:50.95 9.78 767

29.91(4) 1:04.27(4) 1:41.62(4) 2:18.23(5) 3:00.98(7) 3:44.29(7) 4:18.17(7)
34.36 37.35 36.61 42.75 43.31 33.88 32.78

8 2 MASCOLO Annachiara ITA 05 JUN 2001 0.80 4:51.52 10.35 762
30.05(6) 1:04.34(5) 1:44.24(8) 2:21.94(8) 3:02.35(8) 3:44.49(8) 4:19.19(8)

34.29 39.90 37.70 40.41 42.14 34.70 32.33
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Breaststroke - Men
Semi-Final

Event 208
28 JUN 2017 - 17:51

WR   2:06.67   WATANABE Ippei JPN1997 Tokyo (JPN) 29 JAN 2017
WJ   2:09.64   CHUPKOV Anton RUS1997 Kazan (RUS) 06 AUG 201529.64 1:02.71 1:35.69
ER   2:07.23   GYURTA Daniel HUN1989 Barcelona (ESP) 02 AUG 201329.35 1:02.54 1:34.87
EJ   2:07.23   GYURTA Daniel HUN1989 Barcelona (ESP) 02 AUG 201329.35 1:02.54 1:34.87
CR   2:10.69   CHUPKOV Anton RUS1997 Baku (AZE) 23 JUN 201530.31 1:03.35 1:36.91

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 SOMOV Evgenii RUS 28 JAN 1999 0.73 29.87 1:03.63 1:37.84 2:12.57 879 Q

33.76 34.21 34.73

2 5 CHRAPAVY Filip CZE 03 APR 1999 0.75 30.43 1:04.10 1:38.39 2:13.68 1.11 857 Q
33.67 34.29 35.29

3 3 KUSTO Rafal POL 27 MAY 1999 0.64 30.85 1:04.66 1:39.60 2:14.86 2.29 835 q
33.81 34.94 35.26

4 2 DEAN Thomas GBR 02 MAY 2000 0.69 30.84 1:05.27 1:40.74 2:16.01 3.44 814 q
34.43 35.47 35.27

5 7 BOURSAC CERVERA Thomas FRA 20 APR 1999 0.63 30.92 1:05.64 1:41.14 2:17.06 4.49 795 R
34.72 35.50 35.92

6 6 RAEZ MUNOZ Alejandro ESP 10 JUL 1999 0.61 31.12 1:05.80 1:41.57 2:17.90 5.33 781 R
34.68 35.77 36.33

7 1 BENO Jozef SVK 10 NOV 1999 0.76 31.12 1:06.27 1:42.16 2:18.70 6.13 767
35.15 35.89 36.54

8 8 SILINS Janis Vitauts LAT 19 JUN 2000 0.69 31.92 1:07.50 1:43.11 2:20.50 7.93 738
35.58 35.61 37.39

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at 17:58

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 BAYER Valentin AUT 08 NOV 1999 0.71 30.75 1:05.05 1:39.47 2:14.01 851 Q

34.30 34.42 34.54

2 5 KOPTYELOV Mykyta UKR 01 JAN 1999 0.72 30.41 1:04.38 1:39.68 2:15.02 1.01 832 Q
33.97 35.30 35.34

3 6 KITOV Daniil RUS 04 JAN 1999 0.62 30.78 1:05.41 1:40.09 2:15.95 1.94 815 q
34.63 34.68 35.86

4 3 THOMOGLOU Savvas GRE 09 NOV 2001 0.71 31.05 1:05.99 1:41.51 2:15.98 1.97 814 q
34.94 35.52 34.47

5 2 RAEISAENEN Daniel SWE 01 JAN 1999 0.67 30.87 1:05.81 1:41.86 2:17.92 3.91 780
34.94 36.05 36.06

6 7 GREENOW Jacob GBR 01 JAN 1999 0.72 31.36 1:06.57 1:42.25 2:19.03 5.02 762
35.21 35.68 36.78

7 8 HADAR Gal ISR 06 FEB 1999 0.70 31.39 1:06.94 1:42.96 2:19.77 5.76 750
35.55 36.02 36.81

8 1 POLONSKY Ron ISR 28 MAR 2001 0.65 31.51 1:07.33 1:44.35 2:21.21 7.20 727
35.82 37.02 36.86
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Breaststroke - Men
Semi-Final

Event 208
28 JUN 2017 - 17:51

WR   2:06.67   WATANABE Ippei JPN1997 Tokyo (JPN) 29 JAN 2017
WJ   2:09.64   CHUPKOV Anton RUS1997 Kazan (RUS) 06 AUG 201529.64 1:02.71 1:35.69
ER   2:07.23   GYURTA Daniel HUN1989 Barcelona (ESP) 02 AUG 201329.35 1:02.54 1:34.87
EJ   2:07.23   GYURTA Daniel HUN1989 Barcelona (ESP) 02 AUG 201329.35 1:02.54 1:34.87
CR   2:10.69   CHUPKOV Anton RUS1997 Baku (AZE) 23 JUN 201530.31 1:03.35 1:36.91

1 1 4 SOMOV Evgenii RUS 28 JAN 1999 0.73 29.87 1:03.63 1:37.84 2:12.57 879 Q
33.76 34.21 34.73

2 1 5 CHRAPAVY Filip CZE 03 APR 1999 0.75 30.43 1:04.10 1:38.39 2:13.68 1.11 857 Q
33.67 34.29 35.29

3 2 4 BAYER Valentin AUT 08 NOV 1999 0.71 30.75 1:05.05 1:39.47 2:14.01 1.44 851 Q
34.30 34.42 34.54

4 1 3 KUSTO Rafal POL 27 MAY 1999 0.64 30.85 1:04.66 1:39.60 2:14.86 2.29 835 q
33.81 34.94 35.26

5 2 5 KOPTYELOV Mykyta UKR 01 JAN 1999 0.72 30.41 1:04.38 1:39.68 2:15.02 2.45 832 Q
33.97 35.30 35.34

6 2 6 KITOV Daniil RUS 04 JAN 1999 0.62 30.78 1:05.41 1:40.09 2:15.95 3.38 815 q
34.63 34.68 35.86

7 2 3 THOMOGLOU Savvas GRE 09 NOV 2001 0.71 31.05 1:05.99 1:41.51 2:15.98 3.41 814 q
34.94 35.52 34.47

8 1 2 DEAN Thomas GBR 02 MAY 2000 0.69 30.84 1:05.27 1:40.74 2:16.01 3.44 814 q
34.43 35.47 35.27

9 1 7 BOURSAC CERVERA Thomas FRA 20 APR 1999 0.63 30.92 1:05.64 1:41.14 2:17.06 4.49 795 R
34.72 35.50 35.92

10 1 6 RAEZ MUNOZ Alejandro ESP 10 JUL 1999 0.61 31.12 1:05.80 1:41.57 2:17.90 5.33 781 R
34.68 35.77 36.33

11 2 2 RAEISAENEN Daniel SWE 01 JAN 1999 0.67 30.87 1:05.81 1:41.86 2:17.92 5.35 780
34.94 36.05 36.06

12 1 1 BENO Jozef SVK 10 NOV 1999 0.76 31.12 1:06.27 1:42.16 2:18.70 6.13 767
35.15 35.89 36.54

13 2 7 GREENOW Jacob GBR 01 JAN 1999 0.72 31.36 1:06.57 1:42.25 2:19.03 6.46 762
35.21 35.68 36.78

14 2 8 HADAR Gal ISR 06 FEB 1999 0.70 31.39 1:06.94 1:42.96 2:19.77 7.20 750
35.55 36.02 36.81

15 1 8 SILINS Janis Vitauts LAT 19 JUN 2000 0.69 31.92 1:07.50 1:43.11 2:20.50 7.93 738
35.58 35.61 37.39

16 2 1 POLONSKY Ron ISR 28 MAR 2001 0.65 31.51 1:07.33 1:44.35 2:21.21 8.64 727
35.82 37.02 36.86
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Butterfly - Women
Semi-Final

Event 205
28 JUN 2017 - 18:02

WR   2:01.81   LIU Zige CHN1989 Jinan (CHN) 20 OCT 200927.19 58.08 1:30.20
WJ   2:06.29   HASEGAWA Suzuka JPN2000 Nagoya (JPN) 15 APR 201728.57 1:00.42 1:32.93
ER   2:04.27   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200928.71 1:00.71 1:32.78
EJ   2:04.27   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200928.71 1:00.71 1:32.78
CR   2:08.55   KOVACS Emese HUN1991 Antwerp (BEL) 18 JUL 200728.32 1:00.57 1:34.95

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 SCHLOSSHAN Ciara GBR 28 SEP 2001 0.70 29.48 1:02.99 1:37.43 2:11.98 786 Q

33.51 34.44 34.55

2 2 BERECZ Blanka HUN 20 JUN 2002 0.75 30.11 1:03.43 1:38.28 2:12.41 0.43 778 Q
33.32 34.85 34.13

3 5 BONECZ Boglarka HUN 09 APR 2000 0.69 30.46 1:03.97 1:38.17 2:12.52 0.54 776 q
33.51 34.20 34.35

4 6 JONES Isabel GBR 15 JUL 2000 0.73 30.35 1:04.85 1:38.67 2:14.01 2.03 750 q
34.50 33.82 35.34

5 3 ERDEMLI Imge Roza TUR 15 JAN 2001 0.73 30.54 1:04.72 1:39.42 2:14.12 2.14 749 q
34.18 34.70 34.70

6 7 DI FRANCESCO Giorgia ITA 26 NOV 2001 0.72 31.82 1:07.00 1:41.06 2:16.03 4.05 718
35.18 34.06 34.97

7 1 SIMANOVA Klara CZE 28 NOV 2000 0.86 30.08 1:04.45 1:40.28 2:17.57 5.59 694
34.37 35.83 37.29

8 8 JEREBIC Lorena CRO 20 MAR 2002 0.74 30.76 1:05.66 1:42.02 2:20.47 8.49 652
34.90 36.36 38.45

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at 18:10

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 VILLESEN Katrine Bukh DEN 25 JAN 2000 0.72 28.96 1:01.68 1:35.25 2:09.53 831 Q

32.72 33.57 34.28

2 3 DUMONT Valentine BEL 02 JUL 2000 0.75 29.07 1:02.23 1:36.63 2:10.78 1.25 808 Q
33.16 34.40 34.15

3 5 MELENDO ROMERO Andrea ESP 26 JUL 2000 0.71 29.83 1:03.50 1:37.83 2:13.04 3.51 767 q
33.67 34.33 35.21

4 7 LOBOVA Sofya RUS 01 APR 2001 0.73 30.38 1:04.88 1:39.53 2:14.40 4.87 744 R
34.50 34.65 34.87

5 2 WALSHE Ellen IRL 29 SEP 2001 0.65 29.47 1:02.84 1:38.47 2:14.50 4.97 742 R
33.37 35.63 36.03

6 6 BACH Helena Rosendahl DEN 12 JUN 2000 0.84 30.59 1:04.61 1:39.43 2:15.36 5.83 728
34.02 34.82 35.93

7 1 HENRIQUES Ines Jacinto POR 21 FEB 2000 0.76 30.32 1:04.99 1:40.44 2:17.47 7.94 695
34.67 35.45 37.03

8 8 POLONSKY Lea ISR 25 MAY 2002 0.71 30.88 1:06.51 1:41.76 2:17.71 8.18 692
35.63 35.25 35.95
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Butterfly - Women
Semi-Final

Event 205
28 JUN 2017 - 18:02

WR   2:01.81   LIU Zige CHN1989 Jinan (CHN) 20 OCT 200927.19 58.08 1:30.20
WJ   2:06.29   HASEGAWA Suzuka JPN2000 Nagoya (JPN) 15 APR 201728.57 1:00.42 1:32.93
ER   2:04.27   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200928.71 1:00.71 1:32.78
EJ   2:04.27   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200928.71 1:00.71 1:32.78
CR   2:08.55   KOVACS Emese HUN1991 Antwerp (BEL) 18 JUL 200728.32 1:00.57 1:34.95

1 2 4 VILLESEN Katrine Bukh DEN 25 JAN 2000 0.72 28.96 1:01.68 1:35.25 2:09.53 831 Q
32.72 33.57 34.28

2 2 3 DUMONT Valentine BEL 02 JUL 2000 0.75 29.07 1:02.23 1:36.63 2:10.78 1.25 808 Q
33.16 34.40 34.15

3 1 4 SCHLOSSHAN Ciara GBR 28 SEP 2001 0.70 29.48 1:02.99 1:37.43 2:11.98 2.45 786 Q
33.51 34.44 34.55

4 1 2 BERECZ Blanka HUN 20 JUN 2002 0.75 30.11 1:03.43 1:38.28 2:12.41 2.88 778 Q
33.32 34.85 34.13

5 1 5 BONECZ Boglarka HUN 09 APR 2000 0.69 30.46 1:03.97 1:38.17 2:12.52 2.99 776 q
33.51 34.20 34.35

6 2 5 MELENDO ROMERO Andrea ESP 26 JUL 2000 0.71 29.83 1:03.50 1:37.83 2:13.04 3.51 767 q
33.67 34.33 35.21

7 1 6 JONES Isabel GBR 15 JUL 2000 0.73 30.35 1:04.85 1:38.67 2:14.01 4.48 750 q
34.50 33.82 35.34

8 1 3 ERDEMLI Imge Roza TUR 15 JAN 2001 0.73 30.54 1:04.72 1:39.42 2:14.12 4.59 749 q
34.18 34.70 34.70

9 2 7 LOBOVA Sofya RUS 01 APR 2001 0.73 30.38 1:04.88 1:39.53 2:14.40 4.87 744 R
34.50 34.65 34.87

10 2 2 WALSHE Ellen IRL 29 SEP 2001 0.65 29.47 1:02.84 1:38.47 2:14.50 4.97 742 R
33.37 35.63 36.03

11 2 6 BACH Helena Rosendahl DEN 12 JUN 2000 0.84 30.59 1:04.61 1:39.43 2:15.36 5.83 728
34.02 34.82 35.93

12 1 7 DI FRANCESCO Giorgia ITA 26 NOV 2001 0.72 31.82 1:07.00 1:41.06 2:16.03 6.50 718
35.18 34.06 34.97

13 2 1 HENRIQUES Ines Jacinto POR 21 FEB 2000 0.76 30.32 1:04.99 1:40.44 2:17.47 7.94 695
34.67 35.45 37.03

14 1 1 SIMANOVA Klara CZE 28 NOV 2000 0.86 30.08 1:04.45 1:40.28 2:17.57 8.04 694
34.37 35.83 37.29

15 2 8 POLONSKY Lea ISR 25 MAY 2002 0.71 30.88 1:06.51 1:41.76 2:17.71 8.18 692
35.63 35.25 35.95

16 1 8 JEREBIC Lorena CRO 20 MAR 2002 0.74 30.76 1:05.66 1:42.02 2:20.47 10.94 652
34.90 36.36 38.45
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS

400 m Freestyle - MenEvent 104
28 JUN 2017 - 18:13

WR   3:40.07   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 26 JUL 200926.29 54.42 1:51.02
WJ   3:44.60   HORTON Mack AUS1996 Brisbane (AUS) 01 APR 201425.70 53.35 1:50.26
ER   3:40.07   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 26 JUL 200926.29 54.42 1:51.02
EJ   3:40.07   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 26 JUL 200926.29 54.42 1:51.02
CR   3:46.26   AGNEL Yannick FRA1992 Helsinki (FIN) 14 JUL 201055.29 1:52.62

Final
1 5 KALMAR Akos HUN 11 JAN 2000 0.74 3:50.10 874

27.04(6) 56.00(4) 1:25.55(1) 1:55.14(1) 2:23.96(1) 2:52.95(1) 3:21.67(1)
28.96 29.55 29.59 28.82 28.99 28.72 28.43

2 3 MALYUTIN Martin RUS 05 JUL 1999 0.74 3:51.50 1.40 859
26.71(3) 55.82(1) 1:25.65(2) 1:55.28(2) 2:24.73(3) 2:54.35(3) 3:23.80(3)

29.11 29.83 29.63 29.45 29.62 29.45 27.70
3 4 HOLLO Balazs HUN 10 FEB 1999 0.66 3:51.79 1.69 855

26.96(5) 56.10(5) 1:25.68(3) 1:55.67(3) 2:24.65(2) 2:54.23(2) 3:23.62(2)
29.14 29.58 29.99 28.98 29.58 29.39 28.17

4 7 KALUZYNSKI Antoni POL 03 OCT 1999 0.83 3:53.37 3.27 838
26.50(1) 56.11(6) 1:26.07(6) 1:56.45(6) 2:25.27(4) 2:54.95(4) 3:24.58(4)

29.61 29.96 30.38 28.82 29.68 29.63 28.79
5 1 ZHIKHAREV Petr RUS 09 OCT 1999 0.70 3:54.75 4.65 823

27.27(7) 56.78(7) 1:26.67(7) 1:56.65(7) 2:26.46(8) 2:56.64(8) 3:26.27(7)
29.51 29.89 29.98 29.81 30.18 29.63 28.48

6 2 GIL CORBACHO Marcos ESP 29 JAN 2000 0.71 3:55.19 5.09 819
26.83(4) 55.85(2) 1:25.98(5) 1:55.86(4) 2:26.02(6) 2:56.15(5) 3:26.41(8)

29.02 30.13 29.88 30.16 30.13 30.26 28.78
7 8 AREVALO RUBIO Francisco ESP 20 APR 1999 0.67 3:55.59 5.49 815

26.70(2) 55.94(3) 1:25.96(4) 1:56.37(5) 2:25.97(5) 2:56.23(6) 3:26.20(6)
29.24 30.02 30.41 29.60 30.26 29.97 29.39

8 6 CALLONI Johannes ITA 03 JAN 2000 0.77 3:55.61 5.51 814
27.32(8) 57.08(8) 1:26.80(8) 1:56.80(8) 2:26.37(7) 2:56.33(7) 3:26.15(5)

29.76 29.72 30.00 29.57 29.96 29.82 29.46
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Freestyle - Women
Semi-Final

Event 203
28 JUN 2017 - 18:22

WR   52.06   CAMPBELL Cate AUS1992 Brisbane (AUS) 02 JUL 201624.89
WJ   52.70   OLESIAK Penelope CAN2000 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 11 AUG 201625.70
ER   52.07   STEFFEN Britta GER1983 Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200925.46
EJ   52.07   STEFFEN Britta GER1983 Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200925.46
CR   53.97   STEENBERGEN Marrit NED2000 Baku (AZE) 23 JUN 201525.95

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 3 DUMONT Juliette BEL 11 MAY 2000 0.74 27.27 55.77 813 Q

28.50
2 5 OSIPENKO Polina RUS 24 APR 2001 0.72 27.10 55.83 0.06 810 Q

28.73
3 4 SEEMANOVA Barbora CZE 01 APR 2000 0.65 26.88 55.88 0.11 808 q

29.00
4 6 KLANCAR Neza SLO 19 FEB 2000 0.81 27.23 55.93 0.16 806 q

28.70
5 8 HEINOLA Nea-Amanda FIN 16 OCT 2000 0.79 26.63 56.50 0.73 782 R

29.87
6 7 FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia POL 05 AUG 2001 0.64 27.44 56.74 0.97 772

29.30
7 1 KOSSAKOWSKA Dominika POL 30 JAN 2001 0.63 27.83 57.13 1.36 756

29.30
8 2 MORTENSEN Amalie Soeby DEN 11 OCT 2001 0.70 27.93 57.24 1.47 752

29.31

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at 18:28

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 STEENBERGEN Marrit NED 11 JAN 2000 0.80 26.23 55.38 830 Q

29.15
2 3 BUINAIA Vasilissa RUS 27 APR 2000 0.69 27.08 55.66 0.28 818 Q

28.58
3 6 JENSEN Julie Kepp DEN 03 JAN 2000 0.67 26.68 55.70 0.32 816 q

29.02
4 5 GYURINOVICS Fanni HUN 24 OCT 2001 0.72 26.78 55.77 0.39 813 q

28.99
5 8 PAMMER Cornelia AUT 09 JUL 2000 0.77 27.19 56.64 1.26 776 R

29.45
6 2 OZBILEN Selen TUR 22 MAR 2001 0.70 27.39 56.65 1.27 776

29.26
7 7 SEGEL Janja SLO 17 JUN 2001 0.75 27.02 56.70 1.32 774

29.68
8 1 WILSON Alicia GBR 05 MAR 2000 0.64 27.41 57.36 1.98 747

29.95

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at 18:33

 Netanya (ISR), 28 June - 2 July 2017
 Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 1

Report Created  28 JUN 2017 at 19:57



Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Freestyle - Women
Semi-Final

Event 203
28 JUN 2017 - 18:22

WR   52.06   CAMPBELL Cate AUS1992 Brisbane (AUS) 02 JUL 201624.89
WJ   52.70   OLESIAK Penelope CAN2000 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 11 AUG 201625.70
ER   52.07   STEFFEN Britta GER1983 Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200925.46
EJ   52.07   STEFFEN Britta GER1983 Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200925.46
CR   53.97   STEENBERGEN Marrit NED2000 Baku (AZE) 23 JUN 201525.95

1 2 4 STEENBERGEN Marrit NED 11 JAN 2000 0.80 26.23 55.38 830 Q
29.15

2 2 3 BUINAIA Vasilissa RUS 27 APR 2000 0.69 27.08 55.66 0.28 818 Q
28.58

3 2 6 JENSEN Julie Kepp DEN 03 JAN 2000 0.67 26.68 55.70 0.32 816 q
29.02

4 1 3 DUMONT Juliette BEL 11 MAY 2000 0.74 27.27 55.77 0.39 813 Q
28.50

4 2 5 GYURINOVICS Fanni HUN 24 OCT 2001 0.72 26.78 55.77 0.39 813 q
28.99

6 1 5 OSIPENKO Polina RUS 24 APR 2001 0.72 27.10 55.83 0.45 810 Q
28.73

7 1 4 SEEMANOVA Barbora CZE 01 APR 2000 0.65 26.88 55.88 0.50 808 q
29.00

8 1 6 KLANCAR Neza SLO 19 FEB 2000 0.81 27.23 55.93 0.55 806 q
28.70

9 1 8 HEINOLA Nea-Amanda FIN 16 OCT 2000 0.79 26.63 56.50 1.12 782 R
29.87

10 2 8 PAMMER Cornelia AUT 09 JUL 2000 0.77 27.19 56.64 1.26 776 R
29.45

11 2 2 OZBILEN Selen TUR 22 MAR 2001 0.70 27.39 56.65 1.27 776
29.26

12 2 7 SEGEL Janja SLO 17 JUN 2001 0.75 27.02 56.70 1.32 774
29.68

13 1 7 FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia POL 05 AUG 2001 0.64 27.44 56.74 1.36 772
29.30

14 1 1 KOSSAKOWSKA Dominika POL 30 JAN 2001 0.63 27.83 57.13 1.75 756
29.30

15 1 2 MORTENSEN Amalie Soeby DEN 11 OCT 2001 0.70 27.93 57.24 1.86 752
29.31

16 2 1 WILSON Alicia GBR 05 MAR 2000 0.64 27.41 57.36 1.98 747
29.95
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Backstroke - Men
Semi-Final

Event 206
28 JUN 2017 - 18:31

WR   51.85   MURPHY Ryan F USA1995 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 13 AUG 201625.13
WJ   53.65   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 07 JUN 201626.10
ER   52.11   LACOURT Camille FRA1985 Budapest (HUN) 10 AUG 201025.43
EJ   52.11   LACOURT Camille FRA1985 Budapest (HUN) 10 AUG 201025.43
CR   53.65   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 07 JUL 201626.10

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS 09 JUL 2000 0.68 26.77 55.03 836 Q

28.26
2 5 MARTIN Daniel Cristian ROU 05 OCT 2000 0.59 26.45 55.37 0.34 821 Q

28.92
3 3 CECCON Thomas ITA 27 JAN 2001 0.68 27.36 55.47 0.44 816 q

28.11
4 6 PYLE Nicholas GBR 17 DEC 2000 0.66 27.07 55.80 0.77 802 q

28.73
5 2 BOLANOS Panagiotis GRE 28 DEC 2000 0.59 27.24 55.82 0.79 801 R

28.58
6 7 LELLE Armin Evert EST 21 JUN 1999 0.62 27.01 56.50 1.47 772

29.49
7 1 SEELIGER Bjoern SWE 01 JAN 2000 0.62 27.17 56.69 1.66 765

29.52
8 8 FERS Anze SLO 03 MAR 1999 0.64 27.66 57.24 2.21 743

29.58

    Issued: 28 JUN 2017 at 18:37

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 STOKOWSKI Kacper POL 06 JAN 1999 0.55 26.50 54.99 838 Q

28.49
2 2 KAZMIERCZAK Kamil POL 11 MAY 1999 0.60 27.00 55.27 0.28 825 Q

28.27
3 5 TRETYAKOV Nikita RUS 28 JAN 1999 0.57 26.66 55.54 0.55 813 q

28.88
4 3 BOLLIN Thierry SUI 11 JAN 2000 0.63 26.89 55.61 0.62 810 q

28.72
5 6 MURPHY Jahrel GBR 07 AUG 1999 0.64 26.89 55.90 0.91 798 R

29.01
6 1 ELMGREEN Andreas Kaas DEN 25 APR 1999 0.54 27.64 56.80 1.81 760

29.16
7 7 CERNEK Adam SVK 14 OCT 1999 0.59 27.49 57.30 2.31 740

29.81
8 8 LUDVIK Tomas CZE 31 AUG 1999 0.64 28.03 58.10 3.11 710

30.07
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Backstroke - Men
Semi-Final

Event 206
28 JUN 2017 - 18:31

WR   51.85   MURPHY Ryan F USA1995 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 13 AUG 201625.13
WJ   53.65   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 07 JUN 201626.10
ER   52.11   LACOURT Camille FRA1985 Budapest (HUN) 10 AUG 201025.43
EJ   52.11   LACOURT Camille FRA1985 Budapest (HUN) 10 AUG 201025.43
CR   53.65   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 07 JUL 201626.10

1 2 4 STOKOWSKI Kacper POL 06 JAN 1999 0.55 26.50 54.99 838 Q
28.49

2 1 4 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS 09 JUL 2000 0.68 26.77 55.03 0.04 836 Q
28.26

3 2 2 KAZMIERCZAK Kamil POL 11 MAY 1999 0.60 27.00 55.27 0.28 825 Q
28.27

4 1 5 MARTIN Daniel Cristian ROU 05 OCT 2000 0.59 26.45 55.37 0.38 821 Q
28.92

5 1 3 CECCON Thomas ITA 27 JAN 2001 0.68 27.36 55.47 0.48 816 q
28.11

6 2 5 TRETYAKOV Nikita RUS 28 JAN 1999 0.57 26.66 55.54 0.55 813 q
28.88

7 2 3 BOLLIN Thierry SUI 11 JAN 2000 0.63 26.89 55.61 0.62 810 q
28.72

8 1 6 PYLE Nicholas GBR 17 DEC 2000 0.66 27.07 55.80 0.81 802 q
28.73

9 1 2 BOLANOS Panagiotis GRE 28 DEC 2000 0.59 27.24 55.82 0.83 801 R
28.58

10 2 6 MURPHY Jahrel GBR 07 AUG 1999 0.64 26.89 55.90 0.91 798 R
29.01

11 1 7 LELLE Armin Evert EST 21 JUN 1999 0.62 27.01 56.50 1.51 772
29.49

12 1 1 SEELIGER Bjoern SWE 01 JAN 2000 0.62 27.17 56.69 1.70 765
29.52

13 2 1 ELMGREEN Andreas Kaas DEN 25 APR 1999 0.54 27.64 56.80 1.81 760
29.16

14 1 8 FERS Anze SLO 03 MAR 1999 0.64 27.66 57.24 2.25 743
29.58

15 2 7 CERNEK Adam SVK 14 OCT 1999 0.59 27.49 57.30 2.31 740
29.81

16 2 8 LUDVIK Tomas CZE 31 AUG 1999 0.64 28.03 58.10 3.11 710
30.07
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Backstroke - Women
Semi-Final

Event 209
28 JUN 2017 - 18:40

WR   2:04.06   FRANKLIN Missy USA1995 London (GBR) 28 JUL 201229.53 1:00.50 1:32.16
WJ   2:07.43   USTINOVA Daria RUS1998 Chartres (FRA) 15 AUG 201530.42 1:02.24 1:34.75
ER   2:04.94   ZUEVA Anastasia RUS1990 Rome (ITA) 01 AUG 200930.23 1:02.21 1:33.58
EJ   2:04.94   ZUEVA Anastasia RUS1990 Rome (ITA) 01 AUG 200930.23 1:02.21 1:33.58
CR   2:09.21   USTINOVA Daria RUS1998 Dordrecht (NED) 10 JUL 201431.43 1:03.84 1:36.16

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 AVDEEVA Anastasia RUS 08 OCT 2001 0.66 30.89 1:03.65 1:37.44 2:10.30 863 Q

32.76 33.79 32.86

2 6 SALCUTAN Tatiana MDA 16 APR 2001 0.71 31.07 1:05.19 1:39.51 2:11.96 1.66 830 Q
34.12 34.32 32.45

3 5 ILYES Laura Vanda HUN 19 DEC 2001 0.52 32.15 1:06.15 1:39.91 2:12.90 2.60 813 q
34.00 33.76 32.99

4 3 RAMATELLI Giulia ITA 09 SEP 2000 0.68 31.97 1:05.40 1:39.67 2:13.73 3.43 798 q
33.43 34.27 34.06

5 7 SHKURDAI Anastasiya BLR 03 JAN 2003 0.65 31.71 1:06.82 1:41.86 2:15.99 5.69 759
35.11 35.04 34.13

6 1 OLEM Veronika EST 04 DEC 2000 0.75 31.83 1:05.95 1:41.16 2:16.19 5.89 755
34.12 35.21 35.03

7 8 KOLUCH Julia POL 15 SEP 2000 0.70 32.02 1:06.92 1:41.80 2:16.30 6.00 754
34.90 34.88 34.50

8 2 PRADES RODRIGUEZ A. Feng ESP 23 MAR 2001 0.68 31.86 1:05.96 1:41.13 2:16.59 6.29 749
34.10 35.17 35.46
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Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 EGOROVA Polina RUS 25 FEB 2000 0.66 30.50 1:03.29 1:36.74 2:09.92 870 Q

32.79 33.45 33.18

2 5 GARCIA KIRICHENKO C. ESP 16 APR 2001 0.66 32.26 1:06.62 1:40.26 2:13.26 3.34 806 Q
34.36 33.64 33.00

3 3 OURA Vilma FIN 19 MAY 2001 0.72 32.01 1:05.54 1:39.93 2:13.43 3.51 803 q
33.53 34.39 33.50

4 2 KOLESNYKOVA Maryna UKR 15 FEB 2000 0.66 31.89 1:06.28 1:41.38 2:13.66 3.74 799 q
34.39 35.10 32.28

5 7 WELLINGS Rachel GBR 20 FEB 2000 0.55 31.28 1:05.63 1:39.77 2:13.78 3.86 797 R
34.35 34.14 34.01

6 6 DOBOS Dorottya HUN 14 JUL 2000 0.66 31.51 1:05.27 1:39.59 2:14.17 4.25 790 R
33.76 34.32 34.58

7 8 BIANCHI Alessia ITA 14 SEP 2000 0.69 30.62 1:04.86 1:40.58 2:14.89 4.97 777
34.24 35.72 34.31

8 1 BOSELEY Lily GBR 26 OCT 2001 0.56 32.04 1:06.84 1:41.90 2:15.00 5.08 776
34.80 35.06 33.10
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Backstroke - Women
Semi-Final

Event 209
28 JUN 2017 - 18:40

WR   2:04.06   FRANKLIN Missy USA1995 London (GBR) 28 JUL 201229.53 1:00.50 1:32.16
WJ   2:07.43   USTINOVA Daria RUS1998 Chartres (FRA) 15 AUG 201530.42 1:02.24 1:34.75
ER   2:04.94   ZUEVA Anastasia RUS1990 Rome (ITA) 01 AUG 200930.23 1:02.21 1:33.58
EJ   2:04.94   ZUEVA Anastasia RUS1990 Rome (ITA) 01 AUG 200930.23 1:02.21 1:33.58
CR   2:09.21   USTINOVA Daria RUS1998 Dordrecht (NED) 10 JUL 201431.43 1:03.84 1:36.16

1 2 4 EGOROVA Polina RUS 25 FEB 2000 0.66 30.50 1:03.29 1:36.74 2:09.92 870 Q
32.79 33.45 33.18

2 1 4 AVDEEVA Anastasia RUS 08 OCT 2001 0.66 30.89 1:03.65 1:37.44 2:10.30 0.38 863 Q
32.76 33.79 32.86

3 1 6 SALCUTAN Tatiana MDA 16 APR 2001 0.71 31.07 1:05.19 1:39.51 2:11.96 2.04 830 Q
34.12 34.32 32.45

4 1 5 ILYES Laura Vanda HUN 19 DEC 2001 0.52 32.15 1:06.15 1:39.91 2:12.90 2.98 813 q
34.00 33.76 32.99

5 2 5 GARCIA KIRICHENKO C. ESP 16 APR 2001 0.66 32.26 1:06.62 1:40.26 2:13.26 3.34 806 Q
34.36 33.64 33.00

6 2 3 OURA Vilma FIN 19 MAY 2001 0.72 32.01 1:05.54 1:39.93 2:13.43 3.51 803 q
33.53 34.39 33.50

7 2 2 KOLESNYKOVA Maryna UKR 15 FEB 2000 0.66 31.89 1:06.28 1:41.38 2:13.66 3.74 799 q
34.39 35.10 32.28

8 1 3 RAMATELLI Giulia ITA 09 SEP 2000 0.68 31.97 1:05.40 1:39.67 2:13.73 3.81 798 q
33.43 34.27 34.06

9 2 7 WELLINGS Rachel GBR 20 FEB 2000 0.55 31.28 1:05.63 1:39.77 2:13.78 3.86 797 R
34.35 34.14 34.01

10 2 6 DOBOS Dorottya HUN 14 JUL 2000 0.66 31.51 1:05.27 1:39.59 2:14.17 4.25 790 R
33.76 34.32 34.58

11 2 8 BIANCHI Alessia ITA 14 SEP 2000 0.69 30.62 1:04.86 1:40.58 2:14.89 4.97 777
34.24 35.72 34.31

12 2 1 BOSELEY Lily GBR 26 OCT 2001 0.56 32.04 1:06.84 1:41.90 2:15.00 5.08 776
34.80 35.06 33.10

13 1 7 SHKURDAI Anastasiya BLR 03 JAN 2003 0.65 31.71 1:06.82 1:41.86 2:15.99 6.07 759
35.11 35.04 34.13

14 1 1 OLEM Veronika EST 04 DEC 2000 0.75 31.83 1:05.95 1:41.16 2:16.19 6.27 755
34.12 35.21 35.03

15 1 8 KOLUCH Julia POL 15 SEP 2000 0.70 32.02 1:06.92 1:41.80 2:16.30 6.38 754
34.90 34.88 34.50

16 1 2 PRADES RODRIGUEZ A. Feng ESP 23 MAR 2001 0.68 31.86 1:05.96 1:41.13 2:16.59 6.67 749
34.10 35.17 35.46
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Butterfly - MenEvent 102
28 JUN 2017 - 19:05

WR   22.43   MUNOZ PEREZ Rafael ESP1988 Malaga (ESP) 05 APR 2009
WJ   23.39   LI Zhuhao CHN1999 Beijing (CHN) 29 SEP 2015
ER   22.43   MUNOZ PEREZ Rafael ESP1988 Malaga (ESP) 05 APR 2009
EJ   22.43   MUNOZ PEREZ Rafael ESP1988 Malaga (ESP) 05 APR 2009
CR   23.51   KHLOPTSSOV Andrii UKR1998 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 06 JUL 2016

Final
1 1 GUERES Uemitcan TUR 24 JUN 1999 0.66 23.72 845

2 4 MILAK Kristof HUN 20 FEB 2000 0.68 23.86 0.14 830

3 5 GROUSSET Maxime FRA 24 SEP 1999 0.61 23.88 0.16 828

4 8 KORSTANJE Nyls NED 05 FEB 1999 0.61 23.96 0.24 820

5 3 ZENIMOTO HVAS Tomoe NOR 01 JUN 2000 0.69 23.98 0.26 818

6 6 PONTI Noe SUI 01 JUN 2001 0.68 24.01 0.29 815

7 2 RAZZETTI Alberto ITA 02 JUN 1999 0.66 24.04 0.32 812

8 7 FRANKEL Tomer ISR 18 OCT 2000 0.70 24.16 0.44 800
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Breaststroke - WomenEvent 101
28 JUN 2017 - 19:10

WR   29.48   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Barcelona (ESP) 03 AUG 2013
WJ   29.86   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Dubai (UAE) 26 AUG 2013
ER   29.48   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Barcelona (ESP) 03 AUG 2013
EJ   29.48   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Barcelona (ESP) 03 AUG 2013
CR   30.83   SOLNTSEVA Viktoriya UKR1998 Poznam (POL) 10 JUL 2013

Final
1 4 MC SHARRY Mona IRL 21 AUG 2000 0.68 31.38 829

2 5 HALLMANN Weronika POL 01 APR 2000 0.64 31.55 0.17 815

3 2 CELIK Tina SLO 24 APR 2001 0.68 31.57 0.19 814

4 3 SAMANCI Beste TUR 21 FEB 2000 0.63 31.73 0.35 801

5 6 SCHOUTEN Tes NED 31 DEC 2000 0.75 31.91 0.53 788

6 1 ZUBINA Yuliya BLR 24 MAR 2002 0.72 32.00 0.62 781

7 7 SELEIKAITE Agne LTU 06 FEB 2000 0.61 32.11 0.73 773

8 8 VOVK Tara SLO 15 FEB 2000 0.68 32.16 0.78 770
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS
450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m

800 m Freestyle - Women
Heats

Event 112
28 JUN 2017 - 19:15

WR   8:04.79   LEDECKY Katie USA1997 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 12 AUG 201657.98 1:59.42 4:01.98
WJ   8:11.00   LEDECKY Katie USA1997 Shenandoah (USA) 22 JUN 201459.44 2:01.48 4:05.70
ER   8:14.10   ADLINGTON Rebecca GBR1989 Beijing (CHN) 16 AUG 200859.37 2:01.32 4:05.72
EJ   8:14.10   ADLINGTON Rebecca GBR1989 Beijing (CHN) 16 AUG 200859.37 2:01.32 4:05.72
CR   8:32.68   GREIN Heidi FRG1971 West Berlin FRG 27 JUL 1986

Heat 1 of 2
1 4 KESELY Ajna HUN 10 SEP 2001 0.74 8:31.81 849 CR

29.75(2) 1:01.16(1) 1:33.25(1) 2:05.24(1) 2:37.28(1) 3:09.32(1) 3:41.38(1) 4:13.09(1)
31.41 32.09 31.99 32.04 32.04 32.06 31.71

4:45.25(1) 5:17.27(1) 5:49.58(1) 6:21.90(1) 6:54.57(1) 7:27.19(1) 7:59.79(1)
32.16 32.02 32.31 32.32 32.67 32.62 32.60 32.02

2 6 AGUEDA Beatriz Cons G. ESP 23 NOV 2000 0.74 8:35.18 3.37 833
29.88(5) 1:02.00(5) 1:34.06(3) 2:06.36(3) 2:38.44(2) 3:10.60(2) 3:42.69(2) 4:14.98(2)

32.12 32.06 32.30 32.08 32.16 32.09 32.29
4:47.20(2) 5:19.93(2) 5:52.38(2) 6:25.22(2) 6:57.67(2) 7:30.35(2) 8:02.78(2)

32.22 32.73 32.45 32.84 32.45 32.68 32.43 32.40
3 5 KIRPICHNIKOVA Anastasiia RUS 24 JUN 2000 0.78 8:36.79 4.98 825

29.86(4) 1:01.63(2) 1:33.84(2) 2:06.27(2) 2:38.99(3) 3:11.44(3) 3:44.21(3) 4:17.20(4)
31.77 32.21 32.43 32.72 32.45 32.77 32.99

4:49.94(4) 5:23.13(4) 5:55.87(4) 6:28.56(3) 7:01.24(3) 7:33.71(3) 8:05.98(3)
32.74 33.19 32.74 32.69 32.68 32.47 32.27 30.81

4 1 SALIN Giulia ITA 01 NOV 2002 0.75 8:37.49 5.68 822
30.29(7) 1:02.50(7) 1:35.21(7) 2:07.92(6) 2:40.76(6) 3:13.46(5) 3:46.38(5) 4:19.00(5)

32.21 32.71 32.71 32.84 32.70 32.92 32.62
4:52.02(5) 5:24.66(5) 5:57.48(5) 6:30.20(5) 7:02.65(5) 7:35.07(5) 8:06.91(4)

33.02 32.64 32.82 32.72 32.45 32.42 31.84 30.58
5 3 ROMEI Giorgia ITA 07 JUN 2000 0.73 8:37.72 5.91 821

29.95(6) 1:01.65(3) 1:34.09(4) 2:06.57(4) 2:39.25(4) 3:11.82(4) 3:44.60(4) 4:17.09(3)
31.70 32.44 32.48 32.68 32.57 32.78 32.49

4:49.84(3) 5:22.74(3) 5:55.74(3) 6:28.73(4) 7:01.80(4) 7:34.14(4) 8:07.06(5)
32.75 32.90 33.00 32.99 33.07 32.34 32.92 30.66

6 7 FAIN Katja SLO 31 AUG 2001 0.78 8:44.80 12.99 788
29.37(1) 1:01.79(4) 1:34.27(5) 2:07.16(5) 2:40.24(5) 3:13.88(6) 3:47.09(6) 4:21.20(6)

32.42 32.48 32.89 33.08 33.64 33.21 34.11
4:54.10(6) 5:27.48(6) 6:00.56(6) 6:34.33(6) 7:07.25(6) 7:40.86(6) 8:13.51(6)

32.90 33.38 33.08 33.77 32.92 33.61 32.65 31.29
7 2 GALISTEO ZAPATERO Andrea ESP 21 APR 2001 0.76 8:48.69 16.88 771

30.68(8) 1:02.90(8) 1:35.80(8) 2:08.56(8) 2:41.66(8) 3:14.75(7) 3:48.16(7) 4:21.50(7)
32.22 32.90 32.76 33.10 33.09 33.41 33.34

4:54.73(7) 5:28.13(7) 6:01.47(7) 6:34.72(7) 7:08.45(7) 7:41.94(7) 8:15.97(7)
33.23 33.40 33.34 33.25 33.73 33.49 34.03 32.72

8 8 KAHLER Marlene AUT 15 MAY 2001 0.83 8:56.69 24.88 737
29.85(3) 1:02.44(6) 1:35.07(6) 2:08.50(7) 2:41.63(7) 3:15.55(8) 3:49.18(8) 4:23.51(8)

32.59 32.63 33.43 33.13 33.92 33.63 34.33
4:57.47(8) 5:32.09(8) 6:06.47(8) 6:40.92(8) 7:15.20(8) 7:49.87(8) 8:23.57(8)

33.96 34.62 34.38 34.45 34.28 34.67 33.70 33.12
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Heat 2 of 2
1 3 GRIFFITHS Phoebe GBR 23 SEP 2000 0.79 8:52.37 755

30.46(3) 1:03.05(2) 1:36.59(3) 2:10.14(2) 2:43.76(2) 3:17.43(2) 3:50.97(2) 4:24.86(2)
32.59 33.54 33.55 33.62 33.67 33.54 33.89

4:58.58(2) 5:32.49(1) 6:06.33(1) 6:40.11(1) 7:13.71(1) 7:47.13(1) 8:20.46(1)
33.72 33.91 33.84 33.78 33.60 33.42 33.33 31.91

2 4 CRISP Leah GBR 16 OCT 2001 0.72 8:55.72 3.35 741
30.11(2) 1:03.07(3) 1:36.51(1) 2:10.01(1) 2:43.55(1) 3:17.04(1) 3:50.87(1) 4:24.59(1)

32.96 33.44 33.50 33.54 33.49 33.83 33.72
4:58.41(1) 5:32.62(2) 6:06.52(2) 6:40.37(2) 7:14.67(2) 7:48.74(2) 8:22.73(2)

33.82 34.21 33.90 33.85 34.30 34.07 33.99 32.99
3 5 BOUDEN Camille BEL 07 JUL 2001 0.73 8:59.76 7.39 724

29.90(1) 1:02.76(1) 1:36.52(2) 2:10.55(3) 2:44.31(3) 3:18.86(3) 3:53.09(3) 4:28.13(4)
32.86 33.76 34.03 33.76 34.55 34.23 35.04

5:03.02(4) 5:38.04(5) 6:12.10(5) 6:46.29(4) 7:19.98(4) 7:53.28(3) 8:27.21(3)
34.89 35.02 34.06 34.19 33.69 33.30 33.93 32.55

4 1 ZILBERBERG Gali ISR 10 MAY 2001 0.75 9:00.54 8.17 721
31.21(7) 1:04.73(5) 1:38.02(5) 2:11.50(5) 2:45.27(5) 3:19.33(4) 3:53.41(4) 4:27.87(3)

33.52 33.29 33.48 33.77 34.06 34.08 34.46
5:02.03(3) 5:35.91(3) 6:10.68(3) 6:44.66(3) 7:19.17(3) 7:53.82(4) 8:27.94(4)

34.16 33.88 34.77 33.98 34.51 34.65 34.12 32.60
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

5 6 HANCMAN Mojca SLO 04 JAN 2002 0.86 9:02.04 9.67 715
30.53(4) 1:04.80(6) 1:38.37(6) 2:13.00(6) 2:46.68(6) 3:21.14(6) 3:54.88(6) 4:29.31(6)

34.27 33.57 34.63 33.68 34.46 33.74 34.43
5:03.16(5) 5:37.61(4) 6:11.56(4) 6:46.32(5) 7:20.28(5) 7:55.11(5) 8:28.68(5)

33.85 34.45 33.95 34.76 33.96 34.83 33.57 33.36
6 7 HENRIQUES Ines Jacinto POR 21 FEB 2000 0.77 9:02.19 9.82 714

30.90(6) 1:05.12(7) 1:38.80(7) 2:13.21(7) 2:46.97(7) 3:21.73(7) 3:55.68(7) 4:30.32(7)
34.22 33.68 34.41 33.76 34.76 33.95 34.64

5:04.52(7) 5:39.03(7) 6:13.06(6) 6:47.66(6) 7:21.62(6) 7:56.10(6) 8:29.86(6)
34.20 34.51 34.03 34.60 33.96 34.48 33.76 32.33

7 2 BETHEL Rachel IRL 29 MAR 2000 0.75 9:09.52 17.15 686
30.75(5) 1:03.63(4) 1:37.36(4) 2:10.97(4) 2:45.09(4) 3:19.34(5) 3:54.12(5) 4:28.44(5)

32.88 33.73 33.61 34.12 34.25 34.78 34.32
5:03.76(6) 5:38.93(6) 6:14.68(7) 6:49.91(7) 7:25.58(7) 8:00.61(7) 8:36.17(7)

35.32 35.17 35.75 35.23 35.67 35.03 35.56 33.35
8 8 FLAISHMAN Avital ISR 09 OCT 2000 0.74 9:31.45 39.08 610

31.38(8) 1:05.78(8) 1:40.86(8) 2:16.54(8) 2:52.73(8) 3:28.63(8) 4:05.45(8) 4:41.96(8)
34.40 35.08 35.68 36.19 35.90 36.82 36.51

5:18.42(8) 5:54.58(8) 6:31.26(8) 7:07.74(8) 7:44.20(8) 8:20.15(8) 8:56.02(8)
36.46 36.16 36.68 36.48 36.46 35.95 35.87 35.43
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS
450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m

800 m Freestyle - Women
Heats

Event 112
28 JUN 2017 - 19:15

WR   8:04.79   LEDECKY Katie USA1997 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 12 AUG 201657.98 1:59.42 4:01.98
WJ   8:11.00   LEDECKY Katie USA1997 Shenandoah (USA) 22 JUN 201459.44 2:01.48 4:05.70
ER   8:14.10   ADLINGTON Rebecca GBR1989 Beijing (CHN) 16 AUG 200859.37 2:01.32 4:05.72
EJ   8:14.10   ADLINGTON Rebecca GBR1989 Beijing (CHN) 16 AUG 200859.37 2:01.32 4:05.72
CR   8:32.68   GREIN Heidi FRG1971 West Berlin FRG 27 JUL 1986

1 1 4 KESELY Ajna HUN 10 SEP 2001 0.74 8:31.81 849 CR
29.75 1:01.16 1:33.25 2:05.24 2:37.28 3:09.32 3:41.38 4:13.09         

31.41 32.09 31.99 32.04 32.04 32.06 31.71
4:45.25 5:17.27 5:49.58 6:21.90 6:54.57 7:27.19 7:59.79         

32.16 32.02 32.31 32.32 32.67 32.62 32.60 32.02
2 1 6 AGUEDA Beatriz Cons G. ESP 23 NOV 2000 0.74 8:35.18 3.37 833

29.88 1:02.00 1:34.06 2:06.36 2:38.44 3:10.60 3:42.69 4:14.98         

32.12 32.06 32.30 32.08 32.16 32.09 32.29
4:47.20 5:19.93 5:52.38 6:25.22 6:57.67 7:30.35 8:02.78         

32.22 32.73 32.45 32.84 32.45 32.68 32.43 32.40
3 1 5 KIRPICHNIKOVA Anastasiia RUS 24 JUN 2000 0.78 8:36.79 4.98 825

29.86 1:01.63 1:33.84 2:06.27 2:38.99 3:11.44 3:44.21 4:17.20         

31.77 32.21 32.43 32.72 32.45 32.77 32.99
4:49.94 5:23.13 5:55.87 6:28.56 7:01.24 7:33.71 8:05.98         

32.74 33.19 32.74 32.69 32.68 32.47 32.27 30.81
4 1 1 SALIN Giulia ITA 01 NOV 2002 0.75 8:37.49 5.68 822

30.29 1:02.50 1:35.21 2:07.92 2:40.76 3:13.46 3:46.38 4:19.00         

32.21 32.71 32.71 32.84 32.70 32.92 32.62
4:52.02 5:24.66 5:57.48 6:30.20 7:02.65 7:35.07 8:06.91         

33.02 32.64 32.82 32.72 32.45 32.42 31.84 30.58
5 1 3 ROMEI Giorgia ITA 07 JUN 2000 0.73 8:37.72 5.91 821

29.95 1:01.65 1:34.09 2:06.57 2:39.25 3:11.82 3:44.60 4:17.09         

31.70 32.44 32.48 32.68 32.57 32.78 32.49
4:49.84 5:22.74 5:55.74 6:28.73 7:01.80 7:34.14 8:07.06         

32.75 32.90 33.00 32.99 33.07 32.34 32.92 30.66
6 1 7 FAIN Katja SLO 31 AUG 2001 0.78 8:44.80 12.99 788

29.37 1:01.79 1:34.27 2:07.16 2:40.24 3:13.88 3:47.09 4:21.20         

32.42 32.48 32.89 33.08 33.64 33.21 34.11
4:54.10 5:27.48 6:00.56 6:34.33 7:07.25 7:40.86 8:13.51         

32.90 33.38 33.08 33.77 32.92 33.61 32.65 31.29
7 1 2 GALISTEO ZAPATERO Andrea ESP 21 APR 2001 0.76 8:48.69 16.88 771

30.68 1:02.90 1:35.80 2:08.56 2:41.66 3:14.75 3:48.16 4:21.50         

32.22 32.90 32.76 33.10 33.09 33.41 33.34
4:54.73 5:28.13 6:01.47 6:34.72 7:08.45 7:41.94 8:15.97         

33.23 33.40 33.34 33.25 33.73 33.49 34.03 32.72
8 2 3 GRIFFITHS Phoebe GBR 23 SEP 2000 0.79 8:52.37 20.56 755

30.46 1:03.05 1:36.59 2:10.14 2:43.76 3:17.43 3:50.97 4:24.86         

32.59 33.54 33.55 33.62 33.67 33.54 33.89
4:58.58 5:32.49 6:06.33 6:40.11 7:13.71 7:47.13 8:20.46         

33.72 33.91 33.84 33.78 33.60 33.42 33.33 31.91
9 2 4 CRISP Leah GBR 16 OCT 2001 0.72 8:55.72 23.91 741

30.11 1:03.07 1:36.51 2:10.01 2:43.55 3:17.04 3:50.87 4:24.59         

32.96 33.44 33.50 33.54 33.49 33.83 33.72
4:58.41 5:32.62 6:06.52 6:40.37 7:14.67 7:48.74 8:22.73         

33.82 34.21 33.90 33.85 34.30 34.07 33.99 32.99
10 1 8 KAHLER Marlene AUT 15 MAY 2001 0.83 8:56.69 24.88 737

29.85 1:02.44 1:35.07 2:08.50 2:41.63 3:15.55 3:49.18 4:23.51         

32.59 32.63 33.43 33.13 33.92 33.63 34.33
4:57.47 5:32.09 6:06.47 6:40.92 7:15.20 7:49.87 8:23.57         

33.96 34.62 34.38 34.45 34.28 34.67 33.70 33.12
11 2 5 BOUDEN Camille BEL 07 JUL 2001 0.73 8:59.76 27.95 724

29.90 1:02.76 1:36.52 2:10.55 2:44.31 3:18.86 3:53.09 4:28.13         

32.86 33.76 34.03 33.76 34.55 34.23 35.04
5:03.02 5:38.04 6:12.10 6:46.29 7:19.98 7:53.28 8:27.21         

34.89 35.02 34.06 34.19 33.69 33.30 33.93 32.55
12 2 1 ZILBERBERG Gali ISR 10 MAY 2001 0.75 9:00.54 28.73 721

31.21 1:04.73 1:38.02 2:11.50 2:45.27 3:19.33 3:53.41 4:27.87         

33.52 33.29 33.48 33.77 34.06 34.08 34.46
5:02.03 5:35.91 6:10.68 6:44.66 7:19.17 7:53.82 8:27.94         

34.16 33.88 34.77 33.98 34.51 34.65 34.12 32.60
13 2 6 HANCMAN Mojca SLO 04 JAN 2002 0.86 9:02.04 30.23 715

30.53 1:04.80 1:38.37 2:13.00 2:46.68 3:21.14 3:54.88 4:29.31         

34.27 33.57 34.63 33.68 34.46 33.74 34.43
5:03.16 5:37.61 6:11.56 6:46.32 7:20.28 7:55.11 8:28.68         

33.85 34.45 33.95 34.76 33.96 34.83 33.57 33.36
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

14 2 7 HENRIQUES Ines Jacinto POR 21 FEB 2000 0.77 9:02.19 30.38 714
30.90 1:05.12 1:38.80 2:13.21 2:46.97 3:21.73 3:55.68 4:30.32         

34.22 33.68 34.41 33.76 34.76 33.95 34.64
5:04.52 5:39.03 6:13.06 6:47.66 7:21.62 7:56.10 8:29.86         

34.20 34.51 34.03 34.60 33.96 34.48 33.76 32.33
15 2 2 BETHEL Rachel IRL 29 MAR 2000 0.75 9:09.52 37.71 686

30.75 1:03.63 1:37.36 2:10.97 2:45.09 3:19.34 3:54.12 4:28.44         

32.88 33.73 33.61 34.12 34.25 34.78 34.32
5:03.76 5:38.93 6:14.68 6:49.91 7:25.58 8:00.61 8:36.17         

35.32 35.17 35.75 35.23 35.67 35.03 35.56 33.35
16 2 8 FLAISHMAN Avital ISR 09 OCT 2000 0.74 9:31.45 59.64 610

31.38 1:05.78 1:40.86 2:16.54 2:52.73 3:28.63 4:05.45 4:41.96         

34.40 35.08 35.68 36.19 35.90 36.82 36.51
5:18.42 5:54.58 6:31.26 7:07.74 7:44.20 8:20.15 8:56.02         

36.46 36.16 36.68 36.48 36.46 35.95 35.87 35.43
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Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4x100 m Freestyle - MenEvent 111
28 JUN 2017 - 19:28

WR   3:08.24   UNITED STATES USA Beijing (CHN) 11 AUG 200823.31 47.51
WJ   3:16.96   Target Time    
ER   3:08.32   FRANCE FRA Beijing (CHN) 11 AUG 200823.39 47.91
EJ   3:08.32   FRANCE FRA Beijing (CHN) 11 AUG 200823.39 47.91
CR   3:16.58   ITALY ITA Prague (CZE) 08 JUL 200923.52 48.97

Final
1 4 POL POLAND 3:17.11 870

OSTROWSKI Karol 02 SEP 1999 0.68 24.04 49.91
PISZCZOROWICZ Bartosz 23 OCT 1999 0.08 1:13.30 48.86
STOKOWSKI Kacper 06 JAN 1999 0.25 2:02.18 49.46
KRASKA Jakub 19 APR 2000 0.22 2:51.66 48.88

2 3 HUN HUNGARY 3:17.60 0.49 864
NEMETH Nandor 01 JAN 1999 0.69 23.59 48.99
MARTON Richard 07 OCT 1999 0.24 1:12.44 50.00
BARTA Marton 13 OCT 1999 0.33 2:02.66 49.85
MILAK Kristof 20 FEB 2000 0.41 2:52.26 48.76

3 5 RUS RUSSIA 3:17.99 0.88 859
KOLESNIKOV Kliment 09 JUL 2000 0.65 23.97 49.66
DUBININ Vladimir 02 JUL 1999 0.20 1:13.09 49.24
GIREV Ivan 29 JUN 2000 0.32 2:02.70 49.15
KARASEV Gleb 21 JAN 1999 0.46 2:51.39 49.94

4 2 ITA ITALY 3:20.10 2.99 832
NARDINI Davide 29 MAR 1999 0.69 24.01 49.77
PERON Francesco 21 FEB 2000 0.30 1:14.04 50.37
CHIRICO Luca 08 MAR 1999 0.06 2:03.66 50.43
CECCON Thomas 27 JAN 2001 0.00 2:53.69 49.53

5 6 ISR ISRAEL 3:20.63 3.52 825
FRANKEL Tomer 18 OCT 2000 0.70 24.64 50.61
KARMI Itay 01 MAR 1999 - 0.03 1:13.99 49.97
LOKTEV Denis 04 JUN 2000 0.03 2:04.28 49.81
SHAMI Alon 03 JUN 1999 0.21 2:53.95 50.24

6 7 ESP SPAIN 3:22.30 5.19 805
RAMOS FERNANDEZ Alex 26 FEB 1999 0.68 24.40 51.25
VILLANUEVA IGLESIAS J. 21 MAY 1999 0.10 1:15.21 49.96
GARCIA MARCOS Alberto 14 JUN 2000 0.04 2:04.64 49.86
PEREZ CASTILLO Fernando 14 FEB 1999 0.31 2:55.09 51.23

7 1 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 3:22.60 5.49 802
CONSTANTINE Harry 27 DEC 2000 0.72 24.56 51.12
ROBINS Luke 26 MAY 1999 0.14 1:15.58 50.70
EDDY James 17 AUG 2000 0.39 2:06.59 51.18
MCLAY Scott 26 JUN 1999 0.20 2:56.66 49.60

8 8 ROU ROMANIA 3:23.76 6.65 788
RATIU George 23 APR 2000 0.69 24.08 50.93
MARTIN Daniel Cristian 05 OCT 2000 0.33 1:14.86 50.17
PATURCA Vlad 28 JUN 1999 0.12 2:05.78 51.76
RUSEN Andrei 16 JAN 1999 0.23 2:57.08 50.90
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Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4x100 m Freestyle - WomenEvent 110
28 JUN 2017 - 19:36

WR   3:30.65   AUSTRALIA AUS Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 06 AUG 201625.67 53.41
WJ   3:39.87   AUSTRALIA AUS Singapore (SIN) 29 AUG 201526.59 54.91
ER   3:31.72   NETHERLANDS NED Rome (ITA) 26 JUL 200926.10 53.61
EJ   3:31.72   NETHERLANDS NED Rome (ITA) 26 JUL 200926.10 53.61
CR   3:42.19   RUSSIA RUS Dordrecht (NED) 09 JUL 201427.21 54.98

Final
1 4 RUS RUSSIA 3:42.22 851

MILUTINOVICH Katarina 13 JAN 2001 0.63 27.15 56.12
OSIPENKO Polina 24 APR 2001 0.43 1:22.60 55.48
KRIVONOGOVA Irina 03 MAY 2000 0.40 2:18.16 55.35
BUINAIA Vasilissa 27 APR 2000 0.23 3:13.26 55.27

2 5 NED NETHERLANDS 3:43.53 1.31 836
VAN ENGELEN Laura 04 OCT 2000 0.82 27.53 57.04
DE JONG Imani 28 MAY 2002 0.17 1:23.68 56.73
LUCHT Yaelle 09 JAN 2001 0.03 2:20.06 56.39
STEENBERGEN Marrit 11 JAN 2000 0.27 3:15.89 53.37

3 6 BEL BELGIUM 3:44.29 2.07 828
DUMONT Valentine 02 JUL 2000 0.77 27.15 55.56
DUMONT Juliette 11 MAY 2000 0.41 1:21.98 55.20
GEEROMS Anke 17 MAR 2000 0.38 2:18.11 57.22
GORIS Lotte 20 MAR 2000 0.51 3:15.09 56.31

4 3 HUN HUNGARY 3:44.48 2.26 826
GYURINOVICS Fanni 24 OCT 2001 0.70 26.84 55.70
KURDI Zsofia 12 APR 2001 0.33 1:22.24 56.75
JUHASZ Janka 29 FEB 2000 0.31 2:19.48 56.66
KESELY Ajna 10 SEP 2001 0.54 3:15.87 55.37

5 2 POL POLAND 3:47.17 4.95 797
POLANSKA Aleksandra 24 SEP 2000 0.74 27.53 56.68
KOSSAKOWSKA Dominika 30 JAN 2001 0.16 1:23.89 57.14
JURCZYK Karolina 25 NOV 2001 0.05 2:21.09 56.88
FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia 05 AUG 2001 0.30 3:17.72 56.47

6 8 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 3:48.68 6.46 781
HARRIS Elizabeth 17 NOV 2000 0.70 27.40 57.16
WILSON Alicia 05 MAR 2000 0.60 1:24.39 57.38
MCNAB Laura 15 AUG 2001 0.35 2:21.79 57.18
FLEMING Anna 24 SEP 2000 0.36 3:19.02 56.96

7 7 ITA ITALY 3:48.79 6.57 780
BORRA Giulia 26 JUL 2001 0.74 27.62 57.49
MASCIOPINTO Maria G. 06 MAR 2002 0.19 1:24.32 56.64
GHIDINI Giulia 26 SEP 2000 0.35 2:21.49 57.26
COCCONCELLI Costanza 26 JAN 2002 0.38 3:18.64 57.40

8 1 ESP SPAIN 3:48.84 6.62 779
SECO GARCIA Carla 01 DEC 2000 0.58 27.37 57.16
GONZALEZ DE OLIVEIRA N. 16 MAR 2002 0.05 1:24.34 56.55
PRADES RODRIGUEZ A. Feng 23 MAR 2001 0.27 2:21.22 57.26
MORILLO LOPEZ Esther 02 SEP 2001 0.55 3:19.12 57.87
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Freestyle - Men
Preliminary

Event 13
29 JUN 2017 -  9:30

WR   46.91   CIELO FILHO Cesar BRA1987 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200922.17
WJ   47.58   CHALMERS Kyle AUS1998 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 10 AUG 201623.14
ER   47.12   BERNARD Alain FRA1983 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200922.22
EJ   47.12   BERNARD Alain FRA1983 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200922.22
CR   48.48   IZOTOV Daniil RUS1991 Prague (CZE) 10 JUL 2009

Heat 1 of 6
1 5 NUSSBAUMER Felix AUT 19 MAR 1999 0.70 25.68 52.58 710

26.90
2 4 PATURCA Vlad ROU 28 JUN 1999 0.74 25.49 52.95 0.37 695

27.46
3 3 COSTA Tiago Cunha POR 02 MAY 1999 0.71 25.57 52.97 0.39 694

27.40
4 2 BABIC S. Dusan SRB 05 MAY 2000 0.67 25.99 53.46 0.88 675

27.47
5 7 VRKES Kosta BIH 1999 0.68 25.51 53.54 0.96 672

28.03
6 6 BERKAN Cevis TUR 03 MAY 1999 0.79 25.90 53.65 1.07 668

27.75
7 8 BUGEJA Jeremy MLT 24 MAR 2000 0.59 26.09 54.10 1.52 651

28.01
8 1 MDIVANI Saba GEO 19 AUG 1999 0.69 26.07 54.99 2.41 620

28.92
9 9 UKIMERAJ Dren KOS 01 JAN 2001 0.65 27.28 57.36 4.78 546

30.08

NOT CLASSIFIED

0 KADRIU Dion KOS 05 OCT 2001 DNS

    Issued: 29 JUN 2017 at  9:31

Heat 2 of 6
1 2 ACIN Nikola SRB 19 DEC 1999 0.68 24.11 51.72 746

27.61
2 5 KARL Jakub CZE 04 DEC 1999 0.67 24.97 51.74 0.02 745

26.77
3 7 MITYUKOV Roman SUI 30 JUL 2000 0.62 24.85 51.82 0.10 741

26.97
4 3 MC MILLAN Jack IRL 14 JAN 2000 0.64 24.84 51.84 0.12 740

27.00
5 0 SKOELD Olle SWE 19 JUN 1999 0.63 25.14 52.12 0.40 729

26.98
6 8 LANGEL Marko- Matteus EST 11 FEB 1999 0.68 25.14 52.26 0.54 723

27.12
6 9 SUUN Janter EST 03 APR 2000 0.64 25.34 52.26 0.54 723

26.92
8 6 FRIDMAN Stiven ISR 22 NOV 2000 0.64 24.76 52.50 0.78 713

27.74
9 1 KAVECKAS Mantas LTU 18 JUL 2000 0.63 24.92 52.68 0.96 706

27.76
10 4 RIEMENSCHNEIDER Kai SUI 12 APR 1999 0.67 25.00 52.74 1.02 703

27.74

    Issued: 29 JUN 2017 at  9:34

Heat 3 of 6
1 1 SUNGAILA Tomas LTU 16 MAR 1999 0.71 24.22 50.86 784 q

26.64
2 7 ERCEGOVIC Marin CRO 15 OCT 1999 0.75 25.01 51.21 0.35 768

26.20
3 2 POWELL Robert IRL 28 JAN 2000 0.68 24.55 51.25 0.39 766

26.70
4 3 BOBAR Aleksa SRB 09 DEC 1999 0.76 24.45 51.32 0.46 763

26.87
5 6 ROBINS Luke GBR 26 MAY 1999 0.63 24.99 51.48 0.62 756

26.49
6 8 SHAMI Alon ISR 03 JUN 1999 0.68 24.97 51.67 0.81 748

26.70
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

7 5 GARCIA MARCOS Alberto ESP 14 JUN 2000 0.62 24.58 51.83 0.97 741
27.25

8 9 GRYGOR'YEV Ivan UKR 01 JUN 2000 0.73 25.08 52.06 1.20 731
26.98

9 0 ASTRAUSKAS Darijus LTU 05 JUN 1999 0.66 24.91 52.51 1.65 712
27.60

10 4 PUZEVICH Mikita BLR 08 MAR 1999 0.72 25.10 52.58 1.72 710
27.48

    Issued: 29 JUN 2017 at  9:36

Heat 4 of 6
1 4 SANCOV Alexei MDA 15 OCT 1999 0.63 24.38 50.04 823 q

25.66
2 5 GIREV Ivan RUS 29 JUN 2000 0.70 24.67 50.06 0.02 822 q

25.39
3 3 OSTROWSKI Karol POL 02 SEP 1999 0.64 23.83 50.21 0.17 815

26.38
4 2 NARDINI Davide ITA 29 MAR 1999 0.69 24.03 50.45 0.41 803 q

26.42
5 0 DEPLANO Leonardo ITA 21 JUL 1999 0.74 23.86 50.53 0.49 800 q

26.67
6 7 RAMOS FERNANDEZ Alex ESP 26 FEB 1999 0.68 24.42 50.76 0.72 789 q

26.34
7 1 BRANDT Erik SWE 21 APR 1999 0.66 24.51 50.87 0.83 784 q

26.36
8 6 ZIRK Kregor EST 03 JUL 1999 0.63 24.91 50.94 0.90 780 q

26.03
9 8 MARCOURT Alexandre BEL 31 JUL 1999 0.63 24.81 51.14 1.10 771 R

26.33
10 9 EDDY James GBR 17 AUG 2000 0.63 25.46 51.94 1.90 736

26.48

    Issued: 29 JUN 2017 at  9:38

Heat 5 of 6
1 5 KRASKA Jakub POL 19 APR 2000 0.67 24.31 49.97 827 q

25.66
2 4 PISZCZOROWICZ Bartosz POL 23 OCT 1999 0.64 24.19 50.10 0.13 820 q

25.91
3 3 GROUSSET Maxime FRA 24 SEP 1999 0.65 24.41 50.65 0.68 794 q

26.24
4 8 PERON Francesco ITA 21 FEB 2000 0.68 24.44 50.88 0.91 783

26.44
5 2 TRAMPITSCH Alexander AUT 05 FEB 1999 0.69 24.30 50.92 0.95 781 q

26.62
6 9 VILLANUEVA IGLESIAS J. ESP 21 MAY 1999 0.67 24.75 51.19 1.22 769 R

26.44
7 1 CONSTANTINE Harry GBR 27 DEC 2000 0.74 24.77 51.38 1.41 761

26.61
8 0 VETSCH Patrick LIE 22 SEP 1999 0.64 24.56 51.56 1.59 753

27.00
9 7 SEELIGER Bjoern SWE 01 JAN 2000 0.68 23.57 51.69 1.72 747

28.12
10 6 CECCON Thomas ITA 27 JAN 2001 0.72 25.13 52.20 2.23 725

27.07

    Issued: 29 JUN 2017 at  9:40

Heat 6 of 6
1 4 NEMETH Nandor HUN 01 JAN 1999 0.74 23.95 50.06 822 q

26.11
2 5 DUBININ Vladimir RUS 02 JUL 1999 0.77 24.28 50.08 0.02 821 q

25.80
3 6 MCLAY Scott GBR 26 JUN 1999 0.64 24.01 50.09 0.03 821 q

26.08
4 3 KORSTANJE Nyls NED 05 FEB 1999 0.61 24.01 50.37 0.31 807 q

26.36
5 2 KARASEV Gleb RUS 21 JAN 1999 0.70 24.38 50.93 0.87 781

26.55
6 7 GORIACHEV Georgii RUS 08 APR 1999 0.67 24.91 51.17 1.11 770

26.26
7 1 RATIU George ROU 23 APR 2000 0.69 24.41 51.32 1.26 763

26.91
8 8 LOKTEV Denis ISR 04 JUN 2000 0.61 24.41 51.38 1.32 761

26.97
9 9 KARMI Itay ISR 01 MAR 1999 0.67 24.59 51.53 1.47 754

26.94
10 0 PEREZ CASTILLO Fernando ESP 14 FEB 1999 0.62 24.97 52.19 2.13 726

27.22
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Freestyle - Men
Preliminary

Event 13
29 JUN 2017 -  9:30

WR   46.91   CIELO FILHO Cesar BRA1987 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200922.17
WJ   47.58   CHALMERS Kyle AUS1998 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 10 AUG 201623.14
ER   47.12   BERNARD Alain FRA1983 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200922.22
EJ   47.12   BERNARD Alain FRA1983 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200922.22
CR   48.48   IZOTOV Daniil RUS1991 Prague (CZE) 10 JUL 2009

1 5 5 KRASKA Jakub POL 19 APR 2000 0.67 24.31 49.97 827 q
25.66

2 4 4 SANCOV Alexei MDA 15 OCT 1999 0.63 24.38 50.04 0.07 823 q
25.66

3 6 4 NEMETH Nandor HUN 01 JAN 1999 0.74 23.95 50.06 0.09 822 q
26.11

3 4 5 GIREV Ivan RUS 29 JUN 2000 0.70 24.67 50.06 0.09 822 q
25.39

5 6 5 DUBININ Vladimir RUS 02 JUL 1999 0.77 24.28 50.08 0.11 821 q
25.80

6 6 6 MCLAY Scott GBR 26 JUN 1999 0.64 24.01 50.09 0.12 821 q
26.08

7 5 4 PISZCZOROWICZ Bartosz POL 23 OCT 1999 0.64 24.19 50.10 0.13 820 q
25.91

8 4 3 OSTROWSKI Karol POL 02 SEP 1999 0.64 23.83 50.21 0.24 815
26.38

9 6 3 KORSTANJE Nyls NED 05 FEB 1999 0.61 24.01 50.37 0.40 807 q
26.36

10 4 2 NARDINI Davide ITA 29 MAR 1999 0.69 24.03 50.45 0.48 803 q
26.42

11 4 0 DEPLANO Leonardo ITA 21 JUL 1999 0.74 23.86 50.53 0.56 800 q
26.67

12 5 3 GROUSSET Maxime FRA 24 SEP 1999 0.65 24.41 50.65 0.68 794 q
26.24

13 4 7 RAMOS FERNANDEZ Alex ESP 26 FEB 1999 0.68 24.42 50.76 0.79 789 q
26.34

14 3 1 SUNGAILA Tomas LTU 16 MAR 1999 0.71 24.22 50.86 0.89 784 q
26.64

15 4 1 BRANDT Erik SWE 21 APR 1999 0.66 24.51 50.87 0.90 784 q
26.36

16 5 8 PERON Francesco ITA 21 FEB 2000 0.68 24.44 50.88 0.91 783
26.44

17 5 2 TRAMPITSCH Alexander AUT 05 FEB 1999 0.69 24.30 50.92 0.95 781 q
26.62

18 6 2 KARASEV Gleb RUS 21 JAN 1999 0.70 24.38 50.93 0.96 781
26.55

19 4 6 ZIRK Kregor EST 03 JUL 1999 0.63 24.91 50.94 0.97 780 q
26.03

20 4 8 MARCOURT Alexandre BEL 31 JUL 1999 0.63 24.81 51.14 1.17 771 R
26.33

21 6 7 GORIACHEV Georgii RUS 08 APR 1999 0.67 24.91 51.17 1.20 770
26.26

22 5 9 VILLANUEVA IGLESIAS J. ESP 21 MAY 1999 0.67 24.75 51.19 1.22 769 R
26.44

23 3 7 ERCEGOVIC Marin CRO 15 OCT 1999 0.75 25.01 51.21 1.24 768
26.20

24 3 2 POWELL Robert IRL 28 JAN 2000 0.68 24.55 51.25 1.28 766
26.70

25 6 1 RATIU George ROU 23 APR 2000 0.69 24.41 51.32 1.35 763
26.91

25 3 3 BOBAR Aleksa SRB 09 DEC 1999 0.76 24.45 51.32 1.35 763
26.87

27 5 1 CONSTANTINE Harry GBR 27 DEC 2000 0.74 24.77 51.38 1.41 761
26.61

27 6 8 LOKTEV Denis ISR 04 JUN 2000 0.61 24.41 51.38 1.41 761
26.97

29 3 6 ROBINS Luke GBR 26 MAY 1999 0.63 24.99 51.48 1.51 756
26.49

30 6 9 KARMI Itay ISR 01 MAR 1999 0.67 24.59 51.53 1.56 754
26.94

31 5 0 VETSCH Patrick LIE 22 SEP 1999 0.64 24.56 51.56 1.59 753
27.00

32 3 8 SHAMI Alon ISR 03 JUN 1999 0.68 24.97 51.67 1.70 748
26.70

33 5 7 SEELIGER Bjoern SWE 01 JAN 2000 0.68 23.57 51.69 1.72 747
28.12
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

34 2 2 ACIN Nikola SRB 19 DEC 1999 0.68 24.11 51.72 1.75 746
27.61

35 2 5 KARL Jakub CZE 04 DEC 1999 0.67 24.97 51.74 1.77 745
26.77

36 2 7 MITYUKOV Roman SUI 30 JUL 2000 0.62 24.85 51.82 1.85 741
26.97

37 3 5 GARCIA MARCOS Alberto ESP 14 JUN 2000 0.62 24.58 51.83 1.86 741
27.25

38 2 3 MC MILLAN Jack IRL 14 JAN 2000 0.64 24.84 51.84 1.87 740
27.00

39 4 9 EDDY James GBR 17 AUG 2000 0.63 25.46 51.94 1.97 736
26.48

40 3 9 GRYGOR'YEV Ivan UKR 01 JUN 2000 0.73 25.08 52.06 2.09 731
26.98

41 2 0 SKOELD Olle SWE 19 JUN 1999 0.63 25.14 52.12 2.15 729
26.98

42 6 0 PEREZ CASTILLO Fernando ESP 14 FEB 1999 0.62 24.97 52.19 2.22 726
27.22

43 5 6 CECCON Thomas ITA 27 JAN 2001 0.72 25.13 52.20 2.23 725
27.07

44 2 9 SUUN Janter EST 03 APR 2000 0.64 25.34 52.26 2.29 723
26.92

44 2 8 LANGEL Marko- Matteus EST 11 FEB 1999 0.68 25.14 52.26 2.29 723
27.12

46 2 6 FRIDMAN Stiven ISR 22 NOV 2000 0.64 24.76 52.50 2.53 713
27.74

47 3 0 ASTRAUSKAS Darijus LTU 05 JUN 1999 0.66 24.91 52.51 2.54 712
27.60

48 1 5 NUSSBAUMER Felix AUT 19 MAR 1999 0.70 25.68 52.58 2.61 710
26.90

48 3 4 PUZEVICH Mikita BLR 08 MAR 1999 0.72 25.10 52.58 2.61 710
27.48

50 2 1 KAVECKAS Mantas LTU 18 JUL 2000 0.63 24.92 52.68 2.71 706
27.76

51 2 4 RIEMENSCHNEIDER Kai SUI 12 APR 1999 0.67 25.00 52.74 2.77 703
27.74

52 1 4 PATURCA Vlad ROU 28 JUN 1999 0.74 25.49 52.95 2.98 695
27.46

53 1 3 COSTA Tiago Cunha POR 02 MAY 1999 0.71 25.57 52.97 3.00 694
27.40

54 1 2 BABIC S. Dusan SRB 05 MAY 2000 0.67 25.99 53.46 3.49 675
27.47

55 1 7 VRKES Kosta BIH 1999 0.68 25.51 53.54 3.57 672
28.03

56 1 6 BERKAN Cevis TUR 03 MAY 1999 0.79 25.90 53.65 3.68 668
27.75

57 1 8 BUGEJA Jeremy MLT 24 MAR 2000 0.59 26.09 54.10 4.13 651
28.01

58 1 1 MDIVANI Saba GEO 19 AUG 1999 0.69 26.07 54.99 5.02 620
28.92

59 1 9 UKIMERAJ Dren KOS 01 JAN 2001 0.65 27.28 57.36 7.39 546
30.08

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 0 KADRIU Dion KOS 05 OCT 2001 DNS
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS

400 m Freestyle - Women
Preliminary

Event 14
29 JUN 2017 -  9:45

WR   3:56.46   LEDECKY Katie USA1997 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201627.73 57.05 1:57.11
WJ   3:58.37   LEDECKY Katie USA1997 Gold Coast (AUS) 23 AUG 201427.85 57.87 1:58.30
ER   3:59.15   PELLEGRINI Federica ITA1988 Rome (ITA) 26 JUL 200928.45 58.66 1:59.42
EJ   3:59.15   PELLEGRINI Federica ITA1988 Rome (ITA) 26 JUL 200928.45 58.66 1:59.42
CR   4:08.10   KESELY Ajna HUN2001 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 07 JUL 201629.38 1:01.04 2:04.16

Heat 1 of 4
1 3 LIZER Shahar ISR 10 SEP 2001 0.79 4:28.85 680

30.97(6) 1:05.05(5) 1:39.18(5) 2:14.42(5) 2:48.68(4) 3:23.25(3) 3:57.36(2)
34.08 34.13 35.24 34.26 34.57 34.11 31.49

2 2 BAYRAKCEKEN Itir Elif TUR 13 OCT 2001 0.81 4:30.14 1.29 670
30.65(4) 1:04.59(4) 1:39.17(4) 2:14.29(4) 2:48.88(5) 3:24.05(4) 3:57.36(2)

33.94 34.58 35.12 34.59 35.17 33.31 32.78
3 6 GUVENC Gizem TUR 09 AUG 2002 0.75 4:30.92 2.07 664

29.82(2) 1:03.65(2) 1:37.48(1) 2:11.85(1) 2:46.53(1) 3:21.79(1) 3:56.58(1)
33.83 33.83 34.37 34.68 35.26 34.79 34.34

4 5 ENGLENDER Mia ISR 01 SEP 2002 0.74 4:31.06 2.21 663
30.64(3) 1:04.36(3) 1:38.51(3) 2:13.40(2) 2:47.75(2) 3:22.86(2) 3:57.53(4)

33.72 34.15 34.89 34.35 35.11 34.67 33.53
5 8 MALUKA Ieva LAT 09 APR 2003 0.69 4:32.14 3.29 655

29.74(1) 1:03.62(1) 1:38.07(2) 2:13.68(3) 2:48.14(3) 3:24.08(5) 3:58.67(5)
33.88 34.45 35.61 34.46 35.94 34.59 33.47

6 7 NIEPELOVA Sara SVK 25 JAN 2000 0.82 4:32.42 3.57 653
31.58(8) 1:06.17(7) 1:41.46(7) 2:16.60(7) 2:51.61(7) 3:26.80(6) 4:00.50(6)

34.59 35.29 35.14 35.01 35.19 33.70 31.92
7 1 HRYTSUK Anastasiya BLR 08 APR 2003 0.53 4:40.46 11.61 599

30.95(5) 1:05.34(6) 1:40.08(6) 2:15.74(6) 2:51.57(6) 3:27.89(7) 4:04.38(7)
34.39 34.74 35.66 35.83 36.32 36.49 36.08

8 0 IMNADZE Mariam GEO 05 MAR 2001 0.72 4:43.82 14.97 578
31.35(7) 1:06.38(8) 1:42.13(8) 2:18.49(8) 2:54.56(8) 3:31.25(8) 4:08.07(8)

35.03 35.75 36.36 36.07 36.69 36.82 35.75

NOT CLASSIFIED

4 OURA Vilma FIN 19 MAY 2001 DNS

    Issued: 29 JUN 2017 at  9:49

Heat 2 of 4
1 5 FABIAN Fanni HUN 01 JAN 2002 0.72 4:18.95 761

29.62(2) 1:01.93(3) 1:35.00(3) 2:08.24(2) 2:41.33(1) 3:14.44(1) 3:47.25(1)
32.31 33.07 33.24 33.09 33.11 32.81 31.70

2 7 PODGER Jessica GBR 02 SEP 2001 0.76 4:20.46 1.51 748
30.08(3) 1:01.88(2) 1:34.77(1) 2:07.95(1) 2:41.42(2) 3:14.93(2) 3:48.30(2)

31.80 32.89 33.18 33.47 33.51 33.37 32.16
3 4 KAHLER Marlene AUT 15 MAY 2001 0.81 4:22.57 3.62 730

29.26(1) 1:01.65(1) 1:34.81(2) 2:08.37(3) 2:41.74(3) 3:15.67(3) 3:49.79(3)
32.39 33.16 33.56 33.37 33.93 34.12 32.78

4 2 METSIOU Foteini GRE 04 MAR 2001 0.83 4:23.27 4.32 724
30.09(4) 1:02.30(4) 1:35.15(4) 2:08.54(4) 2:41.96(4) 3:16.39(4) 3:50.27(4)

32.21 32.85 33.39 33.42 34.43 33.88 33.00
5 3 HANCMAN Mojca SLO 04 JAN 2002 0.82 4:23.83 4.88 719

30.39(6) 1:03.06(6) 1:36.33(5) 2:09.96(5) 2:43.41(5) 3:17.61(5) 3:51.31(5)
32.67 33.27 33.63 33.45 34.20 33.70 32.52

6 8 ZILBERBERG Gali ISR 10 MAY 2001 0.77 4:25.03 6.08 710
31.11(9) 1:04.39(9) 1:37.80(8) 2:11.66(8) 2:45.29(7) 3:19.07(7) 3:52.78(7)

33.28 33.41 33.86 33.63 33.78 33.71 32.25
7 6 HENRIQUES Ines Jacinto POR 21 FEB 2000 0.80 4:25.98 7.03 702

30.27(5) 1:02.96(5) 1:36.40(6) 2:10.08(6) 2:43.83(6) 3:18.11(6) 3:52.18(6)
32.69 33.44 33.68 33.75 34.28 34.07 33.80

8 9 JACOB Mor ISR 25 DEC 2001 0.88 4:30.03 11.08 671
31.17(10) 1:04.27(8) 1:37.99(9) 2:11.93(9) 2:45.69(9) 3:20.61(8) 3:55.29(8)

33.10 33.72 33.94 33.76 34.92 34.68 34.74
9 1 KARIC Nejla BIH 09 SEP 2001 0.67 4:30.25 11.30 669

30.41(7) 1:03.37(7) 1:36.73(7) 2:11.19(7) 2:45.48(8) 3:20.74(9) 3:55.80(9)
32.96 33.36 34.46 34.29 35.26 35.06 34.45

10 0 RYPESTOEL Malene NOR 15 MAR 2001 0.80 4:33.23 14.28 648
30.98(8) 1:04.75(10) 1:39.72(10) 2:14.59(10) 2:49.37(10) 3:24.30(10) 3:59.22(10)

33.77 34.97 34.87 34.78 34.93 34.92 34.01
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

    Issued: 29 JUN 2017 at  9:55

Heat 3 of 4
1 4 ROMEI Giorgia ITA 07 JUN 2000 0.69 4:15.58 791 q

28.97(1) 59.85(1) 1:31.90(1) 2:04.32(1) 2:37.25(1) 3:10.13(1) 3:43.44(1)
30.88 32.05 32.42 32.93 32.88 33.31 32.14

2 2 BAROCSAI Petra HUN 07 NOV 2001 0.70 4:16.27 0.69 785 q
29.02(3) 1:00.38(2) 1:32.66(2) 2:05.29(2) 2:38.20(2) 3:11.05(2) 3:44.02(2)

31.36 32.28 32.63 32.91 32.85 32.97 32.25
3 3 GORIS Lotte BEL 20 MAR 2000 0.69 4:18.08 2.50 769 q

29.22(4) 1:00.73(3) 1:32.96(3) 2:06.00(3) 2:39.38(3) 3:12.58(3) 3:46.22(3)
31.51 32.23 33.04 33.38 33.20 33.64 31.86

4 7 RACNIK Sara SLO 21 SEP 2002 0.78 4:18.35 2.77 766 R
29.88(7) 1:02.84(8) 1:35.87(8) 2:08.25(6) 2:41.28(6) 3:14.03(5) 3:46.76(4)

32.96 33.03 32.38 33.03 32.75 32.73 31.59
5 8 CRISP Leah GBR 16 OCT 2001 0.74 4:18.40 2.82 766 R

30.23(8) 1:03.01(9) 1:36.01(9) 2:09.06(8) 2:41.54(7) 3:14.39(7) 3:46.86(5)
32.78 33.00 33.05 32.48 32.85 32.47 31.54

6 6 VAN ENGELEN Laura NED 04 OCT 2000 0.84 4:18.75 3.17 763
29.45(5) 1:01.48(5) 1:33.94(4) 2:07.11(4) 2:40.39(4) 3:13.71(4) 3:47.05(6)

32.03 32.46 33.17 33.28 33.32 33.34 31.70
7 1 GALISTEO ZAPATERO Andrea ESP 21 APR 2001 0.63 4:19.23 3.65 758

29.81(6) 1:01.87(6) 1:34.63(6) 2:07.81(5) 2:40.85(5) 3:14.29(6) 3:47.44(7)
32.06 32.76 33.18 33.04 33.44 33.15 31.79

8 9 BETHEL Rachel IRL 29 MAR 2000 0.81 4:20.28 4.70 749
30.39(9) 1:02.53(7) 1:35.47(7) 2:08.61(7) 2:41.70(8) 3:14.77(8) 3:47.88(8)

32.14 32.94 33.14 33.09 33.07 33.11 32.40
9 0 OZBILEN Selen TUR 22 MAR 2001 0.69 4:27.29 11.71 692

28.97(1) 1:01.37(4) 1:34.62(5) 2:09.10(9) 2:43.33(9) 3:18.50(9) 3:53.15(9)
32.40 33.25 34.48 34.23 35.17 34.65 34.14

NOT CLASSIFIED

5 DUMONT Valentine BEL 02 JUL 2000 DNS

    Issued: 29 JUN 2017 at 10:01

Heat 4 of 4
1 4 KESELY Ajna HUN 10 SEP 2001 0.75 4:12.02 825 q

29.62(3) 1:00.89(3) 1:32.58(2) 2:04.40(2) 2:36.63(2) 3:08.69(1) 3:40.92(1)
31.27 31.69 31.82 32.23 32.06 32.23 31.10

2 3 FAIN Katja SLO 31 AUG 2001 0.77 4:12.31 0.29 823 q
29.44(2) 1:00.86(2) 1:32.89(3) 2:05.18(3) 2:37.55(3) 3:09.49(3) 3:41.62(3)

31.42 32.03 32.29 32.37 31.94 32.13 30.69
3 5 KIRPICHNIKOVA Anastasiia RUS 24 JUN 2000 0.78 4:12.35 0.33 822 q

29.16(1) 1:00.42(1) 1:32.14(1) 2:04.36(1) 2:36.60(1) 3:09.02(2) 3:41.31(2)
31.26 31.72 32.22 32.24 32.42 32.29 31.04

4 7 MORILLO LOPEZ Esther ESP 02 SEP 2001 0.76 4:15.14 3.12 796 q
29.71(6) 1:01.49(5) 1:33.71(5) 2:05.96(5) 2:38.36(5) 3:11.09(5) 3:43.64(5)

31.78 32.22 32.25 32.40 32.73 32.55 31.50
5 6 AGUEDA Beatriz Cons G. ESP 23 NOV 2000 0.73 4:15.51 3.49 792 q

29.62(3) 1:01.31(4) 1:33.34(4) 2:05.57(4) 2:38.00(4) 3:10.71(4) 3:43.51(4)
31.69 32.03 32.23 32.43 32.71 32.80 32.00

6 2 SALIN Giulia ITA 01 NOV 2002 0.79 4:19.73 7.71 754
30.01(7) 1:02.20(6) 1:34.93(7) 2:07.78(7) 2:40.83(6) 3:13.99(6) 3:47.24(6)

32.19 32.73 32.85 33.05 33.16 33.25 32.49
7 8 G.-ESPRESATI CLEMENT R. ESP 18 MAY 2000 0.73 4:21.70 9.68 737

30.24(9) 1:02.25(7) 1:34.78(6) 2:07.76(6) 2:41.23(7) 3:14.95(7) 3:48.67(7)
32.01 32.53 32.98 33.47 33.72 33.72 33.03

8 0 HARRIS Elizabeth GBR 17 NOV 2000 0.71 4:23.30 11.28 724
29.68(5) 1:03.03(8) 1:36.17(8) 2:09.78(8) 2:43.57(9) 3:17.31(9) 3:51.08(8)

33.35 33.14 33.61 33.79 33.74 33.77 32.22
9 9 BACH Helena Rosendahl DEN 12 JUN 2000 0.68 4:25.16 13.14 709

30.68(10) 1:03.24(10) 1:36.42(9) 2:10.14(9) 2:43.48(8) 3:17.26(8) 3:51.55(9)
32.56 33.18 33.72 33.34 33.78 34.29 33.61

10 1 BOUDEN Camille BEL 07 JUL 2001 0.76 4:25.24 13.22 708
30.01(7) 1:03.17(9) 1:36.62(10) 2:10.62(10) 2:44.51(10) 3:18.68(10) 3:52.34(10)

33.16 33.45 34.00 33.89 34.17 33.66 32.90
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS

400 m Freestyle - Women
Preliminary

Event 14
29 JUN 2017 -  9:45

WR   3:56.46   LEDECKY Katie USA1997 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201627.73 57.05 1:57.11
WJ   3:58.37   LEDECKY Katie USA1997 Gold Coast (AUS) 23 AUG 201427.85 57.87 1:58.30
ER   3:59.15   PELLEGRINI Federica ITA1988 Rome (ITA) 26 JUL 200928.45 58.66 1:59.42
EJ   3:59.15   PELLEGRINI Federica ITA1988 Rome (ITA) 26 JUL 200928.45 58.66 1:59.42
CR   4:08.10   KESELY Ajna HUN2001 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 07 JUL 201629.38 1:01.04 2:04.16

1 4 4 KESELY Ajna HUN 10 SEP 2001 0.75 4:12.02 825 q
29.62 1:00.89 1:32.58 2:04.40 2:36.63 3:08.69 3:40.92

31.27 31.69 31.82 32.23 32.06 32.23 31.10
2 4 3 FAIN Katja SLO 31 AUG 2001 0.77 4:12.31 0.29 823 q

29.44 1:00.86 1:32.89 2:05.18 2:37.55 3:09.49 3:41.62
31.42 32.03 32.29 32.37 31.94 32.13 30.69

3 4 5 KIRPICHNIKOVA Anastasiia RUS 24 JUN 2000 0.78 4:12.35 0.33 822 q
29.16 1:00.42 1:32.14 2:04.36 2:36.60 3:09.02 3:41.31

31.26 31.72 32.22 32.24 32.42 32.29 31.04
4 4 7 MORILLO LOPEZ Esther ESP 02 SEP 2001 0.76 4:15.14 3.12 796 q

29.71 1:01.49 1:33.71 2:05.96 2:38.36 3:11.09 3:43.64
31.78 32.22 32.25 32.40 32.73 32.55 31.50

5 4 6 AGUEDA Beatriz Cons G. ESP 23 NOV 2000 0.73 4:15.51 3.49 792 q
29.62 1:01.31 1:33.34 2:05.57 2:38.00 3:10.71 3:43.51

31.69 32.03 32.23 32.43 32.71 32.80 32.00
6 3 4 ROMEI Giorgia ITA 07 JUN 2000 0.69 4:15.58 3.56 791 q

28.97 59.85 1:31.90 2:04.32 2:37.25 3:10.13 3:43.44
30.88 32.05 32.42 32.93 32.88 33.31 32.14

7 3 2 BAROCSAI Petra HUN 07 NOV 2001 0.70 4:16.27 4.25 785 q
29.02 1:00.38 1:32.66 2:05.29 2:38.20 3:11.05 3:44.02

31.36 32.28 32.63 32.91 32.85 32.97 32.25
8 3 3 GORIS Lotte BEL 20 MAR 2000 0.69 4:18.08 6.06 769 q

29.22 1:00.73 1:32.96 2:06.00 2:39.38 3:12.58 3:46.22
31.51 32.23 33.04 33.38 33.20 33.64 31.86

9 3 7 RACNIK Sara SLO 21 SEP 2002 0.78 4:18.35 6.33 766 R
29.88 1:02.84 1:35.87 2:08.25 2:41.28 3:14.03 3:46.76

32.96 33.03 32.38 33.03 32.75 32.73 31.59
10 3 8 CRISP Leah GBR 16 OCT 2001 0.74 4:18.40 6.38 766 R

30.23 1:03.01 1:36.01 2:09.06 2:41.54 3:14.39 3:46.86
32.78 33.00 33.05 32.48 32.85 32.47 31.54

11 3 6 VAN ENGELEN Laura NED 04 OCT 2000 0.84 4:18.75 6.73 763
29.45 1:01.48 1:33.94 2:07.11 2:40.39 3:13.71 3:47.05

32.03 32.46 33.17 33.28 33.32 33.34 31.70
12 2 5 FABIAN Fanni HUN 01 JAN 2002 0.72 4:18.95 6.93 761

29.62 1:01.93 1:35.00 2:08.24 2:41.33 3:14.44 3:47.25
32.31 33.07 33.24 33.09 33.11 32.81 31.70

13 3 1 GALISTEO ZAPATERO Andrea ESP 21 APR 2001 0.63 4:19.23 7.21 758
29.81 1:01.87 1:34.63 2:07.81 2:40.85 3:14.29 3:47.44

32.06 32.76 33.18 33.04 33.44 33.15 31.79
14 4 2 SALIN Giulia ITA 01 NOV 2002 0.79 4:19.73 7.71 754

30.01 1:02.20 1:34.93 2:07.78 2:40.83 3:13.99 3:47.24
32.19 32.73 32.85 33.05 33.16 33.25 32.49

15 3 9 BETHEL Rachel IRL 29 MAR 2000 0.81 4:20.28 8.26 749
30.39 1:02.53 1:35.47 2:08.61 2:41.70 3:14.77 3:47.88

32.14 32.94 33.14 33.09 33.07 33.11 32.40
16 2 7 PODGER Jessica GBR 02 SEP 2001 0.76 4:20.46 8.44 748

30.08 1:01.88 1:34.77 2:07.95 2:41.42 3:14.93 3:48.30
31.80 32.89 33.18 33.47 33.51 33.37 32.16

17 4 8 G.-ESPRESATI CLEMENT R. ESP 18 MAY 2000 0.73 4:21.70 9.68 737
30.24 1:02.25 1:34.78 2:07.76 2:41.23 3:14.95 3:48.67

32.01 32.53 32.98 33.47 33.72 33.72 33.03
18 2 4 KAHLER Marlene AUT 15 MAY 2001 0.81 4:22.57 10.55 730

29.26 1:01.65 1:34.81 2:08.37 2:41.74 3:15.67 3:49.79
32.39 33.16 33.56 33.37 33.93 34.12 32.78

19 2 2 METSIOU Foteini GRE 04 MAR 2001 0.83 4:23.27 11.25 724
30.09 1:02.30 1:35.15 2:08.54 2:41.96 3:16.39 3:50.27

32.21 32.85 33.39 33.42 34.43 33.88 33.00
20 4 0 HARRIS Elizabeth GBR 17 NOV 2000 0.71 4:23.30 11.28 724

29.68 1:03.03 1:36.17 2:09.78 2:43.57 3:17.31 3:51.08
33.35 33.14 33.61 33.79 33.74 33.77 32.22

21 2 3 HANCMAN Mojca SLO 04 JAN 2002 0.82 4:23.83 11.81 719
30.39 1:03.06 1:36.33 2:09.96 2:43.41 3:17.61 3:51.31

32.67 33.27 33.63 33.45 34.20 33.70 32.52
22 2 8 ZILBERBERG Gali ISR 10 MAY 2001 0.77 4:25.03 13.01 710

31.11 1:04.39 1:37.80 2:11.66 2:45.29 3:19.07 3:52.78
33.28 33.41 33.86 33.63 33.78 33.71 32.25
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

23 4 9 BACH Helena Rosendahl DEN 12 JUN 2000 0.68 4:25.16 13.14 709
30.68 1:03.24 1:36.42 2:10.14 2:43.48 3:17.26 3:51.55

32.56 33.18 33.72 33.34 33.78 34.29 33.61
24 4 1 BOUDEN Camille BEL 07 JUL 2001 0.76 4:25.24 13.22 708

30.01 1:03.17 1:36.62 2:10.62 2:44.51 3:18.68 3:52.34
33.16 33.45 34.00 33.89 34.17 33.66 32.90

25 2 6 HENRIQUES Ines Jacinto POR 21 FEB 2000 0.80 4:25.98 13.96 702
30.27 1:02.96 1:36.40 2:10.08 2:43.83 3:18.11 3:52.18

32.69 33.44 33.68 33.75 34.28 34.07 33.80
26 3 0 OZBILEN Selen TUR 22 MAR 2001 0.69 4:27.29 15.27 692

28.97 1:01.37 1:34.62 2:09.10 2:43.33 3:18.50 3:53.15
32.40 33.25 34.48 34.23 35.17 34.65 34.14

27 1 3 LIZER Shahar ISR 10 SEP 2001 0.79 4:28.85 16.83 680
30.97 1:05.05 1:39.18 2:14.42 2:48.68 3:23.25 3:57.36

34.08 34.13 35.24 34.26 34.57 34.11 31.49
28 2 9 JACOB Mor ISR 25 DEC 2001 0.88 4:30.03 18.01 671

31.17 1:04.27 1:37.99 2:11.93 2:45.69 3:20.61 3:55.29
33.10 33.72 33.94 33.76 34.92 34.68 34.74

29 1 2 BAYRAKCEKEN Itir Elif TUR 13 OCT 2001 0.81 4:30.14 18.12 670
30.65 1:04.59 1:39.17 2:14.29 2:48.88 3:24.05 3:57.36

33.94 34.58 35.12 34.59 35.17 33.31 32.78
30 2 1 KARIC Nejla BIH 09 SEP 2001 0.67 4:30.25 18.23 669

30.41 1:03.37 1:36.73 2:11.19 2:45.48 3:20.74 3:55.80
32.96 33.36 34.46 34.29 35.26 35.06 34.45

31 1 6 GUVENC Gizem TUR 09 AUG 2002 0.75 4:30.92 18.90 664
29.82 1:03.65 1:37.48 2:11.85 2:46.53 3:21.79 3:56.58

33.83 33.83 34.37 34.68 35.26 34.79 34.34
32 1 5 ENGLENDER Mia ISR 01 SEP 2002 0.74 4:31.06 19.04 663

30.64 1:04.36 1:38.51 2:13.40 2:47.75 3:22.86 3:57.53
33.72 34.15 34.89 34.35 35.11 34.67 33.53

33 1 8 MALUKA Ieva LAT 09 APR 2003 0.69 4:32.14 20.12 655
29.74 1:03.62 1:38.07 2:13.68 2:48.14 3:24.08 3:58.67

33.88 34.45 35.61 34.46 35.94 34.59 33.47
34 1 7 NIEPELOVA Sara SVK 25 JAN 2000 0.82 4:32.42 20.40 653

31.58 1:06.17 1:41.46 2:16.60 2:51.61 3:26.80 4:00.50
34.59 35.29 35.14 35.01 35.19 33.70 31.92

35 2 0 RYPESTOEL Malene NOR 15 MAR 2001 0.80 4:33.23 21.21 648
30.98 1:04.75 1:39.72 2:14.59 2:49.37 3:24.30 3:59.22

33.77 34.97 34.87 34.78 34.93 34.92 34.01
36 1 1 HRYTSUK Anastasiya BLR 08 APR 2003 0.53 4:40.46 28.44 599

30.95 1:05.34 1:40.08 2:15.74 2:51.57 3:27.89 4:04.38
34.39 34.74 35.66 35.83 36.32 36.49 36.08

37 1 0 IMNADZE Mariam GEO 05 MAR 2001 0.72 4:43.82 31.80 578
31.35 1:06.38 1:42.13 2:18.49 2:54.56 3:31.25 4:08.07

35.03 35.75 36.36 36.07 36.69 36.82 35.75

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 4 OURA Vilma FIN 19 MAY 2001 DNS
3 5 DUMONT Valentine BEL 02 JUL 2000 DNS

    Issued: 29 JUN 2017 at 10:06

 Netanya (ISR), 28 June - 2 July 2017
 Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 2

Report Created  29 JUN 2017 at 11:43



Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Butterfly - Men
Preliminary

Event 15
29 JUN 2017 - 10:11

WR   1:51.51   PHELPS Michael USA1985 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200924.76 52.88 1:21.93
WJ   1:55.37   HOROMURA Nao JPN1999 Nagoya (JPN) 15 APR 201725.78 54.93 1:25.17
ER   1:52.70   CSEH Laszlo HUN1985 Beijing (CHN) 13 AUG 200825.58 54.59 1:23.39
EJ   1:52.70   CSEH Laszlo HUN1985 Beijing (CHN) 13 AUG 200825.58 54.59 1:23.39
CR   1:55.82   BICZO Bence HUN1993 Helsinki (FIN) 16 JUL 201026.48 55.76 1:25.65

Heat 1 of 3
1 4 ZHIKHAREV Petr RUS 09 OCT 1999 0.72 26.85 57.70 1:28.68 1:59.96 803 q

30.85 30.98 31.28

2 2 ESPERNBERGER Paul AUT 16 AUG 1999 0.78 27.91 59.03 1:29.97 2:01.62 1.66 770 q
31.12 30.94 31.65

3 5 GSCHWENTNER Xaver AUT 15 APR 1999 0.69 27.70 58.83 1:30.19 2:01.68 1.72 769 q
31.13 31.36 31.49

4 6 CHIRICO Luca ITA 08 MAR 1999 0.64 26.63 57.85 1:30.01 2:03.16 3.20 742 q
31.22 32.16 33.15

5 3 GEMOV Ondrej CZE 12 JUN 1999 0.69 27.25 58.19 1:30.67 2:03.83 3.87 730 R
30.94 32.48 33.16

6 1 FRANKEL Tomer ISR 18 OCT 2000 0.68 27.98 59.58 1:32.04 2:04.76 4.80 714
31.60 32.46 32.72

7 9 ROZMAN Matjaz SLO 03 JUN 1999 0.65 27.42 59.37 1:32.17 2:05.30 5.34 704
31.95 32.80 33.13

8 0 TURAN Efe TUR 17 SEP 2000 0.79 27.95 59.97 1:32.33 2:05.98 6.02 693
32.02 32.36 33.65

9 7 REASBECK Joshua GBR 25 MAR 1999 0.67 27.25 57.85 1:30.68 2:06.25 6.29 689
30.60 32.83 35.57

10 8 TODOROV Tihomir BUL 12 JUL 2000 0.69 28.40 1:00.07 1:32.73 2:08.26 8.30 657
31.67 32.66 35.53

    Issued: 29 JUN 2017 at 10:10

Heat 2 of 3
1 4 POPOV Dmitry RUS 04 FEB 2000 0.72 26.85 56.94 1:28.05 1:59.44 813 q

30.09 31.11 31.39

2 3 ZENIMOTO HVAS Tomoe NOR 01 JUN 2000 0.69 26.58 56.55 1:28.52 2:00.68 1.24 788 q
29.97 31.97 32.16

3 5 PONTI Noe SUI 01 JUN 2001 0.73 27.11 57.56 1:29.16 2:02.19 2.75 760 q
30.45 31.60 33.03

4 6 CUKANOW Michal POL 20 MAY 1999 0.70 27.28 58.38 1:29.74 2:02.37 2.93 756 q
31.10 31.36 32.63

5 7 NTANOS Nikolaos GRE 31 JAN 2000 0.70 27.40 58.22 1:30.27 2:02.57 3.13 752 q
30.82 32.05 32.30

6 2 KOSTROMIN Denys UKR 28 APR 1999 0.74 28.08 58.32 1:30.72 2:04.10 4.66 725 R
30.24 32.40 33.38

7 8 RUSEN Andrei ROU 16 JAN 1999 0.69 27.47 59.00 1:30.94 2:04.15 4.71 724
31.53 31.94 33.21

8 0 TERNER Tamas SUI 26 JUN 1999 0.62 27.56 58.96 1:31.12 2:04.22 4.78 723
31.40 32.16 33.10

9 1 ROSENBOM Mikkel-Emil DEN 19 JUN 1999 0.67 27.55 58.62 1:30.94 2:04.26 4.82 722
31.07 32.32 33.32
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

10 9 RAEISAENEN Daniel SWE 01 JAN 1999 0.70 27.45 59.03 1:32.42 2:08.33 8.89 656
31.58 33.39 35.91

    Issued: 29 JUN 2017 at 10:13

Heat 3 of 3
1 4 MILAK Kristof HUN 20 FEB 2000 0.75 25.36 55.31 1:27.06 1:58.69 829 q

29.95 31.75 31.63

2 5 KESIL' Denys UKR 26 OCT 2000 0.67 26.63 57.52 1:28.65 1:59.52 0.83 812 q
30.89 31.13 30.87

3 2 BURDISSO Federico ITA 20 SEP 2001 0.69 26.59 56.11 1:27.28 1:59.94 1.25 803 q
29.52 31.17 32.66

4 6 WILBY Mason J GBR 18 NOV 1999 0.71 27.09 58.03 1:28.88 2:00.72 2.03 788 q
30.94 30.85 31.84

5 3 CHACON MATEOS F. Javier ESP 25 MAR 1999 0.70 26.76 56.74 1:28.65 2:01.64 2.95 770 q
29.98 31.91 32.99

6 7 BEELEY Thomas GBR 02 JUN 1999 0.59 26.87 58.45 1:30.37 2:01.82 3.13 766 q
31.58 31.92 31.45

7 1 AREVALO RUBIO Francisco ESP 20 APR 1999 0.68 26.77 57.41 1:29.54 2:03.06 4.37 744 q
30.64 32.13 33.52

8 8 STAUDINGER Manuel AUT 14 JUN 1999 0.71 27.28 58.78 1:30.79 2:04.19 5.50 723
31.50 32.01 33.40

9 0 LA ROCCO Antonio ITA 13 APR 1999 0.64 27.84 59.06 1:31.65 2:05.60 6.91 699
31.22 32.59 33.95

10 9 POWELL Robert IRL 28 JAN 2000 0.73 27.63 1:00.51 1:36.00 2:10.46 11.77 624
32.88 35.49 34.46

    Issued: 29 JUN 2017 at 10:16
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Butterfly - Men
Preliminary

Event 15
29 JUN 2017 - 10:11

WR   1:51.51   PHELPS Michael USA1985 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200924.76 52.88 1:21.93
WJ   1:55.37   HOROMURA Nao JPN1999 Nagoya (JPN) 15 APR 201725.78 54.93 1:25.17
ER   1:52.70   CSEH Laszlo HUN1985 Beijing (CHN) 13 AUG 200825.58 54.59 1:23.39
EJ   1:52.70   CSEH Laszlo HUN1985 Beijing (CHN) 13 AUG 200825.58 54.59 1:23.39
CR   1:55.82   BICZO Bence HUN1993 Helsinki (FIN) 16 JUL 201026.48 55.76 1:25.65

1 3 4 MILAK Kristof HUN 20 FEB 2000 0.75 25.36 55.31 1:27.06 1:58.69 829 q
29.95 31.75 31.63

2 2 4 POPOV Dmitry RUS 04 FEB 2000 0.72 26.85 56.94 1:28.05 1:59.44 0.75 813 q
30.09 31.11 31.39

3 3 5 KESIL' Denys UKR 26 OCT 2000 0.67 26.63 57.52 1:28.65 1:59.52 0.83 812 q
30.89 31.13 30.87

4 3 2 BURDISSO Federico ITA 20 SEP 2001 0.69 26.59 56.11 1:27.28 1:59.94 1.25 803 q
29.52 31.17 32.66

5 1 4 ZHIKHAREV Petr RUS 09 OCT 1999 0.72 26.85 57.70 1:28.68 1:59.96 1.27 803 q
30.85 30.98 31.28

6 2 3 ZENIMOTO HVAS Tomoe NOR 01 JUN 2000 0.69 26.58 56.55 1:28.52 2:00.68 1.99 788 q
29.97 31.97 32.16

7 3 6 WILBY Mason J GBR 18 NOV 1999 0.71 27.09 58.03 1:28.88 2:00.72 2.03 788 q
30.94 30.85 31.84

8 1 2 ESPERNBERGER Paul AUT 16 AUG 1999 0.78 27.91 59.03 1:29.97 2:01.62 2.93 770 q
31.12 30.94 31.65

9 3 3 CHACON MATEOS F. Javier ESP 25 MAR 1999 0.70 26.76 56.74 1:28.65 2:01.64 2.95 770 q
29.98 31.91 32.99

10 1 5 GSCHWENTNER Xaver AUT 15 APR 1999 0.69 27.70 58.83 1:30.19 2:01.68 2.99 769 q
31.13 31.36 31.49

11 3 7 BEELEY Thomas GBR 02 JUN 1999 0.59 26.87 58.45 1:30.37 2:01.82 3.13 766 q
31.58 31.92 31.45

12 2 5 PONTI Noe SUI 01 JUN 2001 0.73 27.11 57.56 1:29.16 2:02.19 3.50 760 q
30.45 31.60 33.03

13 2 6 CUKANOW Michal POL 20 MAY 1999 0.70 27.28 58.38 1:29.74 2:02.37 3.68 756 q
31.10 31.36 32.63

14 2 7 NTANOS Nikolaos GRE 31 JAN 2000 0.70 27.40 58.22 1:30.27 2:02.57 3.88 752 q
30.82 32.05 32.30

15 3 1 AREVALO RUBIO Francisco ESP 20 APR 1999 0.68 26.77 57.41 1:29.54 2:03.06 4.37 744 q
30.64 32.13 33.52

16 1 6 CHIRICO Luca ITA 08 MAR 1999 0.64 26.63 57.85 1:30.01 2:03.16 4.47 742 q
31.22 32.16 33.15

17 1 3 GEMOV Ondrej CZE 12 JUN 1999 0.69 27.25 58.19 1:30.67 2:03.83 5.14 730 R
30.94 32.48 33.16

18 2 2 KOSTROMIN Denys UKR 28 APR 1999 0.74 28.08 58.32 1:30.72 2:04.10 5.41 725 R
30.24 32.40 33.38

19 2 8 RUSEN Andrei ROU 16 JAN 1999 0.69 27.47 59.00 1:30.94 2:04.15 5.46 724
31.53 31.94 33.21

20 3 8 STAUDINGER Manuel AUT 14 JUN 1999 0.71 27.28 58.78 1:30.79 2:04.19 5.50 723
31.50 32.01 33.40

21 2 0 TERNER Tamas SUI 26 JUN 1999 0.62 27.56 58.96 1:31.12 2:04.22 5.53 723
31.40 32.16 33.10

22 2 1 ROSENBOM Mikkel-Emil DEN 19 JUN 1999 0.67 27.55 58.62 1:30.94 2:04.26 5.57 722
31.07 32.32 33.32

 Netanya (ISR), 28 June - 2 July 2017
 Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 1

Report Created  29 JUN 2017 at 11:43



RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

23 1 1 FRANKEL Tomer ISR 18 OCT 2000 0.68 27.98 59.58 1:32.04 2:04.76 6.07 714
31.60 32.46 32.72

24 1 9 ROZMAN Matjaz SLO 03 JUN 1999 0.65 27.42 59.37 1:32.17 2:05.30 6.61 704
31.95 32.80 33.13

25 3 0 LA ROCCO Antonio ITA 13 APR 1999 0.64 27.84 59.06 1:31.65 2:05.60 6.91 699
31.22 32.59 33.95

26 1 0 TURAN Efe TUR 17 SEP 2000 0.79 27.95 59.97 1:32.33 2:05.98 7.29 693
32.02 32.36 33.65

27 1 7 REASBECK Joshua GBR 25 MAR 1999 0.67 27.25 57.85 1:30.68 2:06.25 7.56 689
30.60 32.83 35.57

28 1 8 TODOROV Tihomir BUL 12 JUL 2000 0.69 28.40 1:00.07 1:32.73 2:08.26 9.57 657
31.67 32.66 35.53

29 2 9 RAEISAENEN Daniel SWE 01 JAN 1999 0.70 27.45 59.03 1:32.42 2:08.33 9.64 656
31.58 33.39 35.91

30 3 9 POWELL Robert IRL 28 JAN 2000 0.73 27.63 1:00.51 1:36.00 2:10.46 11.77 624
32.88 35.49 34.46

    Issued: 29 JUN 2017 at 10:17
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Breaststroke - Women
Preliminary

Event 16
29 JUN 2017 - 10:23

WR   2:19.11   PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN1989 Barcelona (ESP) 01 AUG 201331.80 1:07.27 1:42.89
WJ   2:19.64   GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR1998 Singapore (SIN) 30 AUG 201532.10 1:07.59 1:43.52
ER   2:19.11   PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN1989 Barcelona (ESP) 01 AUG 201331.80 1:07.27 1:42.89
EJ   2:19.11   PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN1989 Barcelona (ESP) 01 AUG 201331.80 1:07.27 1:42.89
CR   2:23.06   ASTASHKINA Maria RUS1999 Baku (AZE) 25 JUN 201732.82 1:08.58 1:45.46

Heat 1 of 5
1 3 TETEREVKOVA Kotryna LTU 23 JAN 2002 0.73 35.53 1:15.59 1:56.33 2:37.88 684

40.06 40.74 41.55

2 5 BERKOVICH Nikol ISR 19 JUL 2001 0.65 36.01 1:17.13 1:57.77 2:38.32 0.44 678
41.12 40.64 40.55

3 4 LILLMAN Essi-Maria FIN 30 MAY 2000 0.70 37.09 1:17.26 1:58.93 2:40.70 2.82 648
40.17 41.67 41.77

4 7 KAREINEN Hanna FIN 07 MAY 2000 0.71 36.37 1:17.53 2:00.28 2:43.51 5.63 615
41.16 42.75 43.23

5 2 JOHANSSON Wilma SWE 01 JAN 2001 0.73 37.28 1:18.62 2:01.17 2:44.47 6.59 605
41.34 42.55 43.30

6 6 MUMLADZE Meri GEO 27 APR 2001 0.71 38.58 1:21.97 2:05.22 2:49.61 11.73 551
43.39 43.25 44.39

    Issued: 29 JUN 2017 at 10:21

Heat 2 of 5
1 5 PASUKAN Emina BIH 12 APR 2001 0.66 35.46 1:16.62 1:57.55 2:35.99 709

41.16 40.93 38.44

2 7 TRNIKOVA Nikoleta SVK 29 JUL 2002 0.81 35.81 1:15.28 1:55.66 2:36.42 0.43 703
39.47 40.38 40.76

3 2 ANDERSEN Laura DEN 01 JAN 2001 0.73 36.13 1:15.79 1:56.39 2:36.66 0.67 700
39.66 40.60 40.27

4 9 POLONSKY Lea ISR 25 MAY 2002 0.74 35.54 1:15.80 1:56.41 2:37.00 1.01 695
40.26 40.61 40.59

5 8 GUTTMANN Elena AUT 31 OCT 2001 0.67 34.87 1:14.44 1:55.13 2:37.78 1.79 685
39.57 40.69 42.65

6 4 SCHEGOLEVA Alexandra CYP 06 JUL 2001 0.64 35.02 1:15.27 1:57.25 2:37.86 1.87 684
40.25 41.98 40.61

7 6 ZIEBART Victoria AUT 31 JUL 2001 0.80 35.50 1:16.00 1:56.39 2:38.52 2.53 675
40.50 40.39 42.13

8 3 EDELMAN Charlotta FIN 01 MAY 2001 0.71 34.72 1:13.28 1:54.94 2:39.17 3.18 667
38.56 41.66 44.23

9 0 MEDIC Mila SRB 25 JAN 2000 0.70 35.56 1:16.05 1:57.54 2:40.81 4.82 647
40.49 41.49 43.27

10 1 VERESOVA Natalia SVK 07 OCT 2002 0.74 36.16 1:17.77 2:01.15 2:46.43 10.44 583
41.61 43.38 45.28

    Issued: 29 JUN 2017 at 10:25

Heat 3 of 5
1 5 BRUNZELL Hannah SWE 22 MAR 2001 0.76 33.45 1:11.13 1:49.32 2:29.55 804 q

37.68 38.19 40.23

2 4 VECSEI Reka HUN 01 JAN 2002 0.69 34.20 1:12.84 1:51.95 2:30.46 0.91 790 q
38.64 39.11 38.51
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

3 2 SAMANCI Beste TUR 21 FEB 2000 0.65 34.89 1:14.47 1:54.36 2:33.83 4.28 739 q

39.58 39.89 39.47

4 1 GADEA Maria Claudia ROU 09 MAY 2001 0.67 35.21 1:15.13 1:55.04 2:34.00 4.45 737 q
39.92 39.91 38.96

5 6 LYKOSOVA Mariia RUS 01 JUN 2001 0.78 35.17 1:13.84 1:53.18 2:34.70 5.15 727
38.67 39.34 41.52

6 3 KLANCAR Neza SLO 19 FEB 2000 0.84 36.23 1:14.91 1:55.05 2:35.43 5.88 716
38.68 40.14 40.38

7 7 MONAGHAN Amelia GBR 05 JUL 2002 0.64 35.58 1:14.86 1:54.84 2:35.99 6.44 709
39.28 39.98 41.15

8 8 ZABORSKA Miroslava SVK 04 FEB 2001 0.73 35.15 1:14.67 1:54.98 2:36.00 6.45 709
39.52 40.31 41.02

9 9 DUUS Mia Steen DEN 25 APR 2001 0.74 35.34 1:15.19 1:55.43 2:36.51 6.96 702
39.85 40.24 41.08

10 0 SERTLER Melike TUR 30 JAN 2002 0.75 35.84 1:16.10 1:57.81 2:40.23 10.68 654
40.26 41.71 42.42

    Issued: 29 JUN 2017 at 10:29

Heat 4 of 5
1 4 BLACK Layla GBR 02 AUG 2000 0.62 33.65 1:10.94 1:49.46 2:28.40 823 q

37.29 38.52 38.94

2 5 PEREIRA Raquel Gomes POR 06 JAN 2000 0.76 33.92 1:11.86 1:50.93 2:30.98 2.58 782 q
37.94 39.07 40.05

3 1 MUSELOVA Tereza CZE 08 MAY 2001 0.75 34.92 1:13.55 1:52.36 2:31.81 3.41 769 q
38.63 38.81 39.45

4 3 HALICKA Lidia POL 10 MAR 2001 0.77 35.37 1:13.72 1:53.70 2:32.19 3.79 763 q
38.35 39.98 38.49

5 7 PAVLOPOULOU Nikoletta GRE 01 JAN 2001 0.73 34.67 1:13.27 1:52.44 2:32.34 3.94 761 q
38.60 39.17 39.90

6 2 HALLMANN Weronika POL 01 APR 2000 0.68 34.49 1:13.59 1:53.59 2:32.37 3.97 760 q
39.10 40.00 38.78

7 6 MARTI FERNANDEZ Laia ESP 01 DEC 2000 0.65 34.31 1:13.47 1:52.87 2:32.40 4.00 760 q
39.16 39.40 39.53

8 9 ONIEVA HENRICH Elena SUI 20 FEB 2001 0.65 34.96 1:14.23 1:53.95 2:35.24 6.84 719
39.27 39.72 41.29

9 8 MUELLER Marianne SUI 08 APR 2002 0.75 35.02 1:13.88 1:54.07 2:36.18 7.78 706
38.86 40.19 42.11

10 0 HORVATH Lili HUN 01 JAN 2001 0.75 36.06 1:15.92 1:56.27 2:36.95 8.55 696
39.86 40.35 40.68

    Issued: 29 JUN 2017 at 10:33

Heat 5 of 5
1 5 MC SHARRY Mona IRL 21 AUG 2000 0.69 33.05 1:10.52 1:49.48 2:29.63 803 q

37.47 38.96 40.15

2 4 CHEKHOVSKIKH Alena RUS 14 APR 2001 0.69 33.83 1:11.46 1:50.41 2:30.82 1.19 784 q
37.63 38.95 40.41

3 3 PIROVANO Anna ITA 08 OCT 2000 0.72 34.70 1:12.75 1:51.98 2:32.05 2.42 765 q
38.05 39.23 40.07

4 7 GEEROMS Anke BEL 17 MAR 2000 0.71 33.98 1:12.09 1:51.61 2:32.14 2.51 764 q
38.11 39.52 40.53

5 6 KONTOGEORGOU Eleni GRE 09 JUL 2000 0.73 34.15 1:12.49 1:52.01 2:32.48 2.85 759 q
38.34 39.52 40.47

6 0 KUMMEN Eva NOR 18 DEC 2001 0.74 35.13 1:14.28 1:54.16 2:34.49 4.86 730 R
39.15 39.88 40.33

7 1 COYNE Niamh IRL 22 JUN 2001 0.78 35.14 1:14.25 1:54.38 2:34.54 4.91 729 R
39.11 40.13 40.16
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

8 2 MEMO Letizia ITA 26 APR 2001 0.66 34.65 1:12.72 1:53.02 2:34.59 4.96 728
38.07 40.30 41.57

9 9 LABAN Eszter HUN 21 MAR 2001 0.65 36.17 1:17.24 1:58.79 2:40.42 10.79 652
41.07 41.55 41.63

10 8 IWANOWSKA Aleksandra POL 29 OCT 2000 0.69 36.23 1:16.95 1:58.47 2:40.85 11.22 646
40.72 41.52 42.38

    Issued: 29 JUN 2017 at 10:36
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Breaststroke - Women
Preliminary

Event 16
29 JUN 2017 - 10:23

WR   2:19.11   PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN1989 Barcelona (ESP) 01 AUG 201331.80 1:07.27 1:42.89
WJ   2:19.64   GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR1998 Singapore (SIN) 30 AUG 201532.10 1:07.59 1:43.52
ER   2:19.11   PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN1989 Barcelona (ESP) 01 AUG 201331.80 1:07.27 1:42.89
EJ   2:19.11   PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN1989 Barcelona (ESP) 01 AUG 201331.80 1:07.27 1:42.89
CR   2:23.06   ASTASHKINA Maria RUS1999 Baku (AZE) 25 JUN 201732.82 1:08.58 1:45.46

1 4 4 BLACK Layla GBR 02 AUG 2000 0.62 33.65 1:10.94 1:49.46 2:28.40 823 q
37.29 38.52 38.94

2 3 5 BRUNZELL Hannah SWE 22 MAR 2001 0.76 33.45 1:11.13 1:49.32 2:29.55 1.15 804 q
37.68 38.19 40.23

3 5 5 MC SHARRY Mona IRL 21 AUG 2000 0.69 33.05 1:10.52 1:49.48 2:29.63 1.23 803 q
37.47 38.96 40.15

4 3 4 VECSEI Reka HUN 01 JAN 2002 0.69 34.20 1:12.84 1:51.95 2:30.46 2.06 790 q
38.64 39.11 38.51

5 5 4 CHEKHOVSKIKH Alena RUS 14 APR 2001 0.69 33.83 1:11.46 1:50.41 2:30.82 2.42 784 q
37.63 38.95 40.41

6 4 5 PEREIRA Raquel Gomes POR 06 JAN 2000 0.76 33.92 1:11.86 1:50.93 2:30.98 2.58 782 q
37.94 39.07 40.05

7 4 1 MUSELOVA Tereza CZE 08 MAY 2001 0.75 34.92 1:13.55 1:52.36 2:31.81 3.41 769 q
38.63 38.81 39.45

8 5 3 PIROVANO Anna ITA 08 OCT 2000 0.72 34.70 1:12.75 1:51.98 2:32.05 3.65 765 q
38.05 39.23 40.07

9 5 7 GEEROMS Anke BEL 17 MAR 2000 0.71 33.98 1:12.09 1:51.61 2:32.14 3.74 764 q
38.11 39.52 40.53

10 4 3 HALICKA Lidia POL 10 MAR 2001 0.77 35.37 1:13.72 1:53.70 2:32.19 3.79 763 q
38.35 39.98 38.49

11 4 7 PAVLOPOULOU Nikoletta GRE 01 JAN 2001 0.73 34.67 1:13.27 1:52.44 2:32.34 3.94 761 q
38.60 39.17 39.90

12 4 2 HALLMANN Weronika POL 01 APR 2000 0.68 34.49 1:13.59 1:53.59 2:32.37 3.97 760 q
39.10 40.00 38.78

13 4 6 MARTI FERNANDEZ Laia ESP 01 DEC 2000 0.65 34.31 1:13.47 1:52.87 2:32.40 4.00 760 q
39.16 39.40 39.53

14 5 6 KONTOGEORGOU Eleni GRE 09 JUL 2000 0.73 34.15 1:12.49 1:52.01 2:32.48 4.08 759 q
38.34 39.52 40.47

15 3 2 SAMANCI Beste TUR 21 FEB 2000 0.65 34.89 1:14.47 1:54.36 2:33.83 5.43 739 q
39.58 39.89 39.47

16 3 1 GADEA Maria Claudia ROU 09 MAY 2001 0.67 35.21 1:15.13 1:55.04 2:34.00 5.60 737 q
39.92 39.91 38.96

17 5 0 KUMMEN Eva NOR 18 DEC 2001 0.74 35.13 1:14.28 1:54.16 2:34.49 6.09 730 R
39.15 39.88 40.33

18 5 1 COYNE Niamh IRL 22 JUN 2001 0.78 35.14 1:14.25 1:54.38 2:34.54 6.14 729 R
39.11 40.13 40.16

19 5 2 MEMO Letizia ITA 26 APR 2001 0.66 34.65 1:12.72 1:53.02 2:34.59 6.19 728
38.07 40.30 41.57

20 3 6 LYKOSOVA Mariia RUS 01 JUN 2001 0.78 35.17 1:13.84 1:53.18 2:34.70 6.30 727
38.67 39.34 41.52

21 4 9 ONIEVA HENRICH Elena SUI 20 FEB 2001 0.65 34.96 1:14.23 1:53.95 2:35.24 6.84 719
39.27 39.72 41.29

22 3 3 KLANCAR Neza SLO 19 FEB 2000 0.84 36.23 1:14.91 1:55.05 2:35.43 7.03 716
38.68 40.14 40.38
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

23 3 7 MONAGHAN Amelia GBR 05 JUL 2002 0.64 35.58 1:14.86 1:54.84 2:35.99 7.59 709
39.28 39.98 41.15

23 2 5 PASUKAN Emina BIH 12 APR 2001 0.66 35.46 1:16.62 1:57.55 2:35.99 7.59 709
41.16 40.93 38.44

25 3 8 ZABORSKA Miroslava SVK 04 FEB 2001 0.73 35.15 1:14.67 1:54.98 2:36.00 7.60 709
39.52 40.31 41.02

26 4 8 MUELLER Marianne SUI 08 APR 2002 0.75 35.02 1:13.88 1:54.07 2:36.18 7.78 706
38.86 40.19 42.11

27 2 7 TRNIKOVA Nikoleta SVK 29 JUL 2002 0.81 35.81 1:15.28 1:55.66 2:36.42 8.02 703
39.47 40.38 40.76

28 3 9 DUUS Mia Steen DEN 25 APR 2001 0.74 35.34 1:15.19 1:55.43 2:36.51 8.11 702
39.85 40.24 41.08

29 2 2 ANDERSEN Laura DEN 01 JAN 2001 0.73 36.13 1:15.79 1:56.39 2:36.66 8.26 700
39.66 40.60 40.27

30 4 0 HORVATH Lili HUN 01 JAN 2001 0.75 36.06 1:15.92 1:56.27 2:36.95 8.55 696
39.86 40.35 40.68

31 2 9 POLONSKY Lea ISR 25 MAY 2002 0.74 35.54 1:15.80 1:56.41 2:37.00 8.60 695
40.26 40.61 40.59

32 2 8 GUTTMANN Elena AUT 31 OCT 2001 0.67 34.87 1:14.44 1:55.13 2:37.78 9.38 685
39.57 40.69 42.65

33 2 4 SCHEGOLEVA Alexandra CYP 06 JUL 2001 0.64 35.02 1:15.27 1:57.25 2:37.86 9.46 684
40.25 41.98 40.61

34 1 3 TETEREVKOVA Kotryna LTU 23 JAN 2002 0.73 35.53 1:15.59 1:56.33 2:37.88 9.48 684
40.06 40.74 41.55

35 1 5 BERKOVICH Nikol ISR 19 JUL 2001 0.65 36.01 1:17.13 1:57.77 2:38.32 9.92 678
41.12 40.64 40.55

36 2 6 ZIEBART Victoria AUT 31 JUL 2001 0.80 35.50 1:16.00 1:56.39 2:38.52 10.12 675
40.50 40.39 42.13

37 2 3 EDELMAN Charlotta FIN 01 MAY 2001 0.71 34.72 1:13.28 1:54.94 2:39.17 10.77 667
38.56 41.66 44.23

38 3 0 SERTLER Melike TUR 30 JAN 2002 0.75 35.84 1:16.10 1:57.81 2:40.23 11.83 654
40.26 41.71 42.42

39 5 9 LABAN Eszter HUN 21 MAR 2001 0.65 36.17 1:17.24 1:58.79 2:40.42 12.02 652
41.07 41.55 41.63

40 1 4 LILLMAN Essi-Maria FIN 30 MAY 2000 0.70 37.09 1:17.26 1:58.93 2:40.70 12.30 648
40.17 41.67 41.77

41 2 0 MEDIC Mila SRB 25 JAN 2000 0.70 35.56 1:16.05 1:57.54 2:40.81 12.41 647
40.49 41.49 43.27

42 5 8 IWANOWSKA Aleksandra POL 29 OCT 2000 0.69 36.23 1:16.95 1:58.47 2:40.85 12.45 646
40.72 41.52 42.38

43 1 7 KAREINEN Hanna FIN 07 MAY 2000 0.71 36.37 1:17.53 2:00.28 2:43.51 15.11 615
41.16 42.75 43.23

44 1 2 JOHANSSON Wilma SWE 01 JAN 2001 0.73 37.28 1:18.62 2:01.17 2:44.47 16.07 605
41.34 42.55 43.30

45 2 1 VERESOVA Natalia SVK 07 OCT 2002 0.74 36.16 1:17.77 2:01.15 2:46.43 18.03 583
41.61 43.38 45.28

46 1 6 MUMLADZE Meri GEO 27 APR 2001 0.71 38.58 1:21.97 2:05.22 2:49.61 21.21 551
43.39 43.25 44.39
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Medley - Men
Preliminary

Event 17
29 JUN 2017 - 10:45

WR   1:54.00   LOCHTE Ryan USA1984 Shanghai (CHN) 24 JUL 201124.89 53.48 1:26.51
WJ   1:59.12   ANDREW Michael C USA1999 Indianapolis (USA) 04 MAR 201724.83 54.93 1:29.16
ER   1:55.18   CSEH Laszlo HUN1985 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200924.72 53.78 1:27.40
EJ   1:55.18   CSEH Laszlo HUN1985 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200924.72 53.78 1:27.40
CR   1:59.91   MAKOVICH Semen RUS1995 Poznam (POL) 11 JUL 201325.45 56.23 1:30.64

Heat 1 of 4
1 5 LELLE Armin Evert EST 21 JUN 1999 0.67 25.82 58.07 1:37.24 2:08.49 698

32.25 39.17 31.25

2 4 MACHADO Joao Daniel POR 20 MAY 1999 0.70 27.56 1:00.77 1:39.45 2:09.64 1.15 679
33.21 38.68 30.19

3 3 CERNEK Adam SVK 14 OCT 1999 0.77 28.11 59.75 1:39.26 2:10.33 1.84 669
31.64 39.51 31.07

4 2 NIINE Joonas EST 14 JUL 2000 0.68 28.11 1:03.79 1:40.10 2:10.89 2.40 660
35.68 36.31 30.79

5 6 WAREING Thomas MLT 09 NOV 1999 0.73 29.07 1:03.74 1:43.86 2:13.41 4.92 623
34.67 40.12 29.55

    Issued: 29 JUN 2017 at 10:40

Heat 2 of 4
1 6 BUJAK Dominik POL 27 APR 1999 0.63 26.88 58.38 1:33.81 2:03.33 789 q

31.50 35.43 29.52

2 4 RAZZETTI Alberto ITA 02 JUN 1999 0.67 25.04 56.73 1:33.04 2:03.49 0.16 786 q
31.69 36.31 30.45

3 2 WAGROWSKI Marcel POL 19 DEC 1999 0.77 26.25 57.44 1:34.57 2:04.03 0.70 776 q
31.19 37.13 29.46

4 3 HOLLO Balazs HUN 10 FEB 1999 0.67 26.59 58.57 1:35.14 2:04.10 0.77 775 q
31.98 36.57 28.96

5 5 KALUSOWSKI Jan POL 12 MAR 2000 0.70 26.53 59.94 1:34.75 2:04.13 0.80 774
33.41 34.81 29.38

6 8 POLONSKY Ron ISR 28 MAR 2001 0.64 27.59 59.78 1:36.34 2:06.25 2.92 736 q
32.19 36.56 29.91

7 7 ROGIC Kristofer Marijan CRO 25 MAR 1999 0.69 26.34 58.85 1:36.88 2:06.77 3.44 727 R
32.51 38.03 29.89

8 1 KAPOCIUS Erikas LTU 03 MAY 2000 0.73 27.97 59.40 1:36.82 2:07.38 4.05 716
31.43 37.42 30.56

9 0 HADAR Gal ISR 06 FEB 1999 0.72 28.23 1:01.01 1:37.91 2:07.70 4.37 711
32.78 36.90 29.79

10 9 RUEEGG Sinan SUI 23 APR 2000 0.70 27.11 1:01.13 1:37.73 2:09.48 6.15 682
34.02 36.60 31.75

    Issued: 29 JUN 2017 at 10:44

Heat 3 of 4
1 5 MCFADZEN James GBR 01 JAN 1999 0.70 26.44 57.53 1:32.38 2:02.67 802 q

31.09 34.85 30.29

2 4 BARTA Marton HUN 13 OCT 1999 0.74 26.64 57.93 1:33.53 2:02.83 0.16 799 q
31.29 35.60 29.30

3 6 CECCON Thomas ITA 27 JAN 2001 0.69 26.58 58.52 1:34.52 2:03.97 1.30 777 q
31.94 36.00 29.45
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

4 3 GREENOW Jacob GBR 01 JAN 1999 0.75 27.08 58.50 1:34.43 2:04.92 2.25 760
31.42 35.93 30.49

5 7 MIHALIC David SLO 22 APR 1999 0.67 27.08 1:00.02 1:35.19 2:05.11 2.44 756 q
32.94 35.17 29.92

6 8 DAL MASO Filippo ITA 13 JAN 1999 0.64 27.77 59.53 1:35.76 2:05.47 2.80 750
31.76 36.23 29.71

7 0 DOROGOV Mykyta UKR 14 DEC 1999 0.71 26.62 59.47 1:36.72 2:07.09 4.42 721 R
32.85 37.25 30.37

8 2 SELMECZI Levente HUN 02 MAY 2000 0.69 26.67 59.21 1:36.76 2:07.57 4.90 713
32.54 37.55 30.81

9 1 CHRAPAVY Filip CZE 03 APR 1999 0.78 27.57 1:02.05 1:36.85 2:07.77 5.10 710
34.48 34.80 30.92

10 9 GADGAARD Mikkel DEN 03 MAY 1999 0.72 27.06 1:01.56 1:38.40 2:09.70 7.03 679
34.50 36.84 31.30

    Issued: 29 JUN 2017 at 10:47

Heat 4 of 4
1 4 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS 09 JUL 2000 0.67 25.81 56.32 1:32.36 2:02.72 801 q

30.51 36.04 30.36

2 5 DEAN Thomas GBR 02 MAY 2000 0.68 26.50 58.57 1:33.69 2:03.33 0.61 789 q
32.07 35.12 29.64

3 6 LESPARRE Tanguy FRA 20 JUL 1999 0.66 26.53 59.38 1:35.45 2:05.61 2.89 747 q
32.85 36.07 30.16

4 3 MATTEAZZI Massimiliano ITA 12 MAR 1999 0.66 27.56 59.12 1:35.15 2:05.62 2.90 747
31.56 36.03 30.47

5 7 FERS Anze SLO 03 MAR 1999 0.71 26.69 58.19 1:35.68 2:05.71 2.99 745 q
31.50 37.49 30.03

6 8 RINDSHOEJ Frederik DEN 01 JAN 1999 0.71 26.79 1:00.66 1:35.85 2:05.99 3.27 740 q
33.87 35.19 30.14

7 1 KAZANTSEV Aleksandr RUS 24 FEB 1999 0.66 26.83 1:00.21 1:36.79 2:06.36 3.64 734 q
33.38 36.58 29.57

8 2 PAPASTAMOS Apostolos GRE 20 MAR 2001 0.75 28.40 1:00.22 1:36.45 2:06.52 3.80 731 q
31.82 36.23 30.07

9 0 SILVA Jorge Jesus POR 29 MAR 2000 0.79 28.04 1:01.33 1:37.56 2:07.51 4.79 714
33.29 36.23 29.95

10 9 RETSON Ryan GBR 13 AUG 2000 0.70 27.29 1:00.41 1:37.65 2:08.40 5.68 699
33.12 37.24 30.75
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Medley - Men
Preliminary

Event 17
29 JUN 2017 - 10:45

WR   1:54.00   LOCHTE Ryan USA1984 Shanghai (CHN) 24 JUL 201124.89 53.48 1:26.51
WJ   1:59.12   ANDREW Michael C USA1999 Indianapolis (USA) 04 MAR 201724.83 54.93 1:29.16
ER   1:55.18   CSEH Laszlo HUN1985 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200924.72 53.78 1:27.40
EJ   1:55.18   CSEH Laszlo HUN1985 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200924.72 53.78 1:27.40
CR   1:59.91   MAKOVICH Semen RUS1995 Poznam (POL) 11 JUL 201325.45 56.23 1:30.64

1 3 5 MCFADZEN James GBR 01 JAN 1999 0.70 26.44 57.53 1:32.38 2:02.67 802 q
31.09 34.85 30.29

2 4 4 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS 09 JUL 2000 0.67 25.81 56.32 1:32.36 2:02.72 0.05 801 q
30.51 36.04 30.36

3 3 4 BARTA Marton HUN 13 OCT 1999 0.74 26.64 57.93 1:33.53 2:02.83 0.16 799 q
31.29 35.60 29.30

4 4 5 DEAN Thomas GBR 02 MAY 2000 0.68 26.50 58.57 1:33.69 2:03.33 0.66 789 q
32.07 35.12 29.64

4 2 6 BUJAK Dominik POL 27 APR 1999 0.63 26.88 58.38 1:33.81 2:03.33 0.66 789 q
31.50 35.43 29.52

6 2 4 RAZZETTI Alberto ITA 02 JUN 1999 0.67 25.04 56.73 1:33.04 2:03.49 0.82 786 q
31.69 36.31 30.45

7 3 6 CECCON Thomas ITA 27 JAN 2001 0.69 26.58 58.52 1:34.52 2:03.97 1.30 777 q
31.94 36.00 29.45

8 2 2 WAGROWSKI Marcel POL 19 DEC 1999 0.77 26.25 57.44 1:34.57 2:04.03 1.36 776 q
31.19 37.13 29.46

9 2 3 HOLLO Balazs HUN 10 FEB 1999 0.67 26.59 58.57 1:35.14 2:04.10 1.43 775 q
31.98 36.57 28.96

10 2 5 KALUSOWSKI Jan POL 12 MAR 2000 0.70 26.53 59.94 1:34.75 2:04.13 1.46 774
33.41 34.81 29.38

11 3 3 GREENOW Jacob GBR 01 JAN 1999 0.75 27.08 58.50 1:34.43 2:04.92 2.25 760
31.42 35.93 30.49

12 3 7 MIHALIC David SLO 22 APR 1999 0.67 27.08 1:00.02 1:35.19 2:05.11 2.44 756 q
32.94 35.17 29.92

13 3 8 DAL MASO Filippo ITA 13 JAN 1999 0.64 27.77 59.53 1:35.76 2:05.47 2.80 750
31.76 36.23 29.71

14 4 6 LESPARRE Tanguy FRA 20 JUL 1999 0.66 26.53 59.38 1:35.45 2:05.61 2.94 747 q
32.85 36.07 30.16

15 4 3 MATTEAZZI Massimiliano ITA 12 MAR 1999 0.66 27.56 59.12 1:35.15 2:05.62 2.95 747
31.56 36.03 30.47

16 4 7 FERS Anze SLO 03 MAR 1999 0.71 26.69 58.19 1:35.68 2:05.71 3.04 745 q
31.50 37.49 30.03

17 4 8 RINDSHOEJ Frederik DEN 01 JAN 1999 0.71 26.79 1:00.66 1:35.85 2:05.99 3.32 740 q
33.87 35.19 30.14

18 2 8 POLONSKY Ron ISR 28 MAR 2001 0.64 27.59 59.78 1:36.34 2:06.25 3.58 736 q
32.19 36.56 29.91

19 4 1 KAZANTSEV Aleksandr RUS 24 FEB 1999 0.66 26.83 1:00.21 1:36.79 2:06.36 3.69 734 q
33.38 36.58 29.57

20 4 2 PAPASTAMOS Apostolos GRE 20 MAR 2001 0.75 28.40 1:00.22 1:36.45 2:06.52 3.85 731 q
31.82 36.23 30.07

21 2 7 ROGIC Kristofer Marijan CRO 25 MAR 1999 0.69 26.34 58.85 1:36.88 2:06.77 4.10 727 R
32.51 38.03 29.89

22 3 0 DOROGOV Mykyta UKR 14 DEC 1999 0.71 26.62 59.47 1:36.72 2:07.09 4.42 721 R
32.85 37.25 30.37
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

23 2 1 KAPOCIUS Erikas LTU 03 MAY 2000 0.73 27.97 59.40 1:36.82 2:07.38 4.71 716
31.43 37.42 30.56

24 4 0 SILVA Jorge Jesus POR 29 MAR 2000 0.79 28.04 1:01.33 1:37.56 2:07.51 4.84 714
33.29 36.23 29.95

25 3 2 SELMECZI Levente HUN 02 MAY 2000 0.69 26.67 59.21 1:36.76 2:07.57 4.90 713
32.54 37.55 30.81

26 2 0 HADAR Gal ISR 06 FEB 1999 0.72 28.23 1:01.01 1:37.91 2:07.70 5.03 711
32.78 36.90 29.79

27 3 1 CHRAPAVY Filip CZE 03 APR 1999 0.78 27.57 1:02.05 1:36.85 2:07.77 5.10 710
34.48 34.80 30.92

28 4 9 RETSON Ryan GBR 13 AUG 2000 0.70 27.29 1:00.41 1:37.65 2:08.40 5.73 699
33.12 37.24 30.75

29 1 5 LELLE Armin Evert EST 21 JUN 1999 0.67 25.82 58.07 1:37.24 2:08.49 5.82 698
32.25 39.17 31.25

30 2 9 RUEEGG Sinan SUI 23 APR 2000 0.70 27.11 1:01.13 1:37.73 2:09.48 6.81 682
34.02 36.60 31.75

31 1 4 MACHADO Joao Daniel POR 20 MAY 1999 0.70 27.56 1:00.77 1:39.45 2:09.64 6.97 679
33.21 38.68 30.19

32 3 9 GADGAARD Mikkel DEN 03 MAY 1999 0.72 27.06 1:01.56 1:38.40 2:09.70 7.03 679
34.50 36.84 31.30

33 1 3 CERNEK Adam SVK 14 OCT 1999 0.77 28.11 59.75 1:39.26 2:10.33 7.66 669
31.64 39.51 31.07

34 1 2 NIINE Joonas EST 14 JUL 2000 0.68 28.11 1:03.79 1:40.10 2:10.89 8.22 660
35.68 36.31 30.79

35 1 6 WAREING Thomas MLT 09 NOV 1999 0.73 29.07 1:03.74 1:43.86 2:13.41 10.74 623
34.67 40.12 29.55
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Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4x100 m Freestyle - Mixed
Preliminary

Event 18
29 JUN 2017 - 11:01

Heat 1 of 2
1 3 POL POLAND 3:32.43 q

OSTROWSKI Karol 02 SEP 1999 0.66 24.83 50.47
FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia 05 AUG 2001 0.18 1:17.10 56.27
POLANSKA Aleksandra 24 SEP 2000 0.11 2:13.83 56.00
PISZCZOROWICZ Bartosz 23 OCT 1999 0.28 3:06.67 49.69

2 6 AUT AUSTRIA 3:34.82 2.39 q
TRAMPITSCH Alexander 05 FEB 1999 0.72 23.81 50.35
NUSSBAUMER Felix 19 MAR 1999 0.29 1:14.75 51.02
HECHENBICHLER Caroline 11 AUG 2000 0.20 2:08.01 57.15
PAMMER Cornelia 09 JUL 2000 0.35 3:04.87 56.30

3 5 HUN HUNGARY 3:37.93 5.50 q
MARTON Richard 07 OCT 1999 0.62 24.38 51.35
LAKATOS David 25 MAR 1999 0.65 1:16.43 51.66
KURDI Zsofia 12 APR 2001 0.40 2:09.73 57.15
JUHASZ Janka 29 FEB 2000 0.22 3:07.82 57.77

4 7 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 3:38.41 5.98 q
CONSTANTINE Harry 27 DEC 2000 0.72 24.72 51.86
ROBINS Luke 26 MAY 1999 0.12 1:16.70 52.15
HARRIS Elizabeth 17 NOV 2000 0.28 2:11.18 57.32
FLEMING Anna 24 SEP 2000 0.31 3:08.67 57.08

5 4 CRO CROATIA 3:38.58 6.15 R
MOSIC Alen 02 FEB 1999 0.68 24.38 51.88
ERCEGOVIC Marin 15 OCT 1999 0.37 1:16.25 50.99
VRANIC Jana 17 JUL 2000 0.46 2:10.11 57.27
JEREBIC Lorena 20 MAR 2002 0.23 3:08.26 58.44

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 SRB SERBIA
2 TUR TURKEY

    Issued: 29 JUN 2017 at 10:57

Heat 2 of 2
1 7 RUS RUSSIA 3:33.12 q

DUBININ Vladimir 02 JUL 1999 0.76 23.86 49.87
GIREV Ivan 29 JUN 2000 0.14 1:14.14 50.90
KRIVONOGOVA Irina 03 MAY 2000 0.35 2:07.22 55.87
BUINAIA Vasilissa 27 APR 2000 0.18 3:03.15 56.48

2 3 ESP SPAIN 3:35.77 2.65 q
GARCIA MARCOS Alberto 14 JUN 2000 0.61 24.98 51.64
RAMOS FERNANDEZ Alex 26 FEB 1999 0.18 1:15.66 50.17
SECO GARCIA Carla 01 DEC 2000 0.20 2:08.95 57.21
GONZALEZ DE OLIVEIRA N. 16 MAR 2002 0.14 3:06.43 56.75

3 2 ITA ITALY 3:36.97 3.85 q
DEPLANO Leonardo 21 JUL 1999 0.74 25.13 51.97
PERON Francesco 21 FEB 2000 0.42 1:16.37 50.53
MARTINELLI Giada 16 MAY 2000 0.37 2:09.61 57.70
GHIDINI Giulia 26 SEP 2000 0.27 3:07.70 56.77

4 1 ISR ISRAEL 3:37.90 4.78 q
KARMI Itay 01 MAR 1999 0.68 24.93 51.47
LOKTEV Denis 04 JUN 2000 0.15 1:15.88 50.83
SHOHAM Noa 02 JUN 2002 0.22 2:10.20 58.05
PESCARA Eden Rachel 24 OCT 2000 0.21 3:07.77 57.55

5 5 EST ESTONIA 3:40.86 7.74 R
SUUN Janter 03 APR 2000 0.62 25.56 52.61
LANGEL Marko- Matteus 11 FEB 1999 0.18 1:17.30 51.94
MARKVARDT Margaret 01 APR 2000 0.26 2:11.85 57.74
OLEM Veronika 04 DEC 2000 3:09.77 58.57
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RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

6 6 SWE SWEDEN 3:41.52 8.40

LOEFGREN Albin 02 MAR 1999 0.67 24.68 51.73
SKOELD Olle 19 JUN 1999 0.19 1:16.11 51.20
JUNEVIK Sara 14 FEB 2000 0.03 2:09.39 57.08
ABERG Victoria 10 MAY 2001 0.35 3:08.77 1:01.51

7 4 SVK SLOVAKIA 3:46.70 13.58
BENO Jozef 10 NOV 1999 0.73 26.27 55.62
MIKUSKOVA Barbora 19 JAN 2001 0.35 1:23.13 57.99
BENKOVA Laura 11 MAY 2000 0.42 2:21.53 58.21
CERNEK Adam 14 OCT 1999 0.66 3:18.05 54.88

    Issued: 29 JUN 2017 at 11:03
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4x100 m Freestyle - Mixed
Preliminary

Event 18
29 JUN 2017 - 11:01

1 1 3 POL POLAND 3:32.43 q
OSTROWSKI Karol (M) 02 SEP 1999 0.66 24.83 50.47 50.47
FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia (W) 05 AUG 2001 0.18 26.63 56.27 1:46.74
POLANSKA Aleksandra (W) 24 SEP 2000 0.11 27.09 56.00 2:42.74
PISZCZOROWICZ Bartosz (M) 23 OCT 1999 0.28 23.93 49.69 3:32.43

2 2 7 RUS RUSSIA 3:33.12 0.69 q
DUBININ Vladimir (M) 02 JUL 1999 0.76 23.86 49.87 49.87
GIREV Ivan (M) 29 JUN 2000 0.14 24.27 50.90 1:40.77
KRIVONOGOVA Irina (W) 03 MAY 2000 0.35 26.45 55.87 2:36.64
BUINAIA Vasilissa (W) 27 APR 2000 0.18 26.51 56.48 3:33.12

3 1 6 AUT AUSTRIA 3:34.82 2.39 q
TRAMPITSCH Alexander (M) 05 FEB 1999 0.72 23.81 50.35 50.35
NUSSBAUMER Felix (M) 19 MAR 1999 0.29 24.40 51.02 1:41.37
HECHENBICHLER Caroline (W) 11 AUG 2000 0.20 26.64 57.15 2:38.52
PAMMER Cornelia (W) 09 JUL 2000 0.35 26.35 56.30 3:34.82

4 2 3 ESP SPAIN 3:35.77 3.34 q
GARCIA MARCOS Alberto (M) 14 JUN 2000 0.61 24.98 51.64 51.64
RAMOS FERNANDEZ Alex (M) 26 FEB 1999 0.18 24.02 50.17 1:41.81
SECO GARCIA Carla (W) 01 DEC 2000 0.20 27.14 57.21 2:39.02
GONZALEZ DE OLIVEIRA N. (W) 16 MAR 2002 0.14 27.41 56.75 3:35.77

5 2 2 ITA ITALY 3:36.97 4.54 q
DEPLANO Leonardo (M) 21 JUL 1999 0.74 25.13 51.97 51.97
PERON Francesco (M) 21 FEB 2000 0.42 24.40 50.53 1:42.50
MARTINELLI Giada (W) 16 MAY 2000 0.37 27.11 57.70 2:40.20
GHIDINI Giulia (W) 26 SEP 2000 0.27 27.50 56.77 3:36.97

6 2 1 ISR ISRAEL 3:37.90 5.47 q
KARMI Itay (M) 01 MAR 1999 0.68 24.93 51.47 51.47
LOKTEV Denis (M) 04 JUN 2000 0.15 24.41 50.83 1:42.30
SHOHAM Noa (W) 02 JUN 2002 0.22 27.90 58.05 2:40.35
PESCARA Eden Rachel (W) 24 OCT 2000 0.21 27.42 57.55 3:37.90

7 1 5 HUN HUNGARY 3:37.93 5.50 q
MARTON Richard (M) 07 OCT 1999 0.62 24.38 51.35 51.35
LAKATOS David (M) 25 MAR 1999 0.65 25.08 51.66 1:43.01
KURDI Zsofia (W) 12 APR 2001 0.40 26.72 57.15 2:40.16
JUHASZ Janka (W) 29 FEB 2000 0.22 27.66 57.77 3:37.93

8 1 7 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 3:38.41 5.98 q
CONSTANTINE Harry (M) 27 DEC 2000 0.72 24.72 51.86 51.86
ROBINS Luke (M) 26 MAY 1999 0.12 24.84 52.15 1:44.01
HARRIS Elizabeth (W) 17 NOV 2000 0.28 27.17 57.32 2:41.33
FLEMING Anna (W) 24 SEP 2000 0.31 27.34 57.08 3:38.41

9 1 4 CRO CROATIA 3:38.58 6.15 R
MOSIC Alen (M) 02 FEB 1999 0.68 24.38 51.88 51.88
ERCEGOVIC Marin (M) 15 OCT 1999 0.37 24.37 50.99 1:42.87
VRANIC Jana (W) 17 JUL 2000 0.46 27.24 57.27 2:40.14
JEREBIC Lorena (W) 20 MAR 2002 0.23 28.12 58.44 3:38.58

10 2 5 EST ESTONIA 3:40.86 8.43 R
SUUN Janter (M) 03 APR 2000 0.62 25.56 52.61 52.61
LANGEL Marko- Matteus (M) 11 FEB 1999 0.18 24.69 51.94 1:44.55
MARKVARDT Margaret (W) 01 APR 2000 0.26 27.30 57.74 2:42.29
OLEM Veronika (W) 04 DEC 2000 27.48 58.57 3:40.86

11 2 6 SWE SWEDEN 3:41.52 9.09
LOEFGREN Albin (M) 02 MAR 1999 0.67 24.68 51.73 51.73
SKOELD Olle (M) 19 JUN 1999 0.19 24.38 51.20 1:42.93
JUNEVIK Sara (W) 14 FEB 2000 0.03 26.46 57.08 2:40.01
ABERG Victoria (W) 10 MAY 2001 0.35 28.76 1:01.51 3:41.52

12 2 4 SVK SLOVAKIA 3:46.70 14.27
BENO Jozef (M) 10 NOV 1999 0.73 26.27 55.62 55.62
MIKUSKOVA Barbora (W) 19 JAN 2001 0.35 27.51 57.99 1:53.61
BENKOVA Laura (W) 11 MAY 2000 0.42 27.92 58.21 2:51.82
CERNEK Adam (M) 14 OCT 1999 0.66 26.23 54.88 3:46.70

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 1 SRB SERBIA DNS     

1 2 TUR TURKEY DNS     
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS
450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m 800m

850m 900m 950m 1000m 1050m 1100m 1150m 1200m

1250m 1300m 1350m 1400m 1450m

1500 m Freestyle - Men
Heats

Event 119
29 JUN 2017 - 19:16

WR   14:31.02   SUN Yang CHN1989 London (GBR) 28 JUL 20121:54.31 3:51.50 7:45.45
WJ   14:51.55   HORTON Mack AUS1996 Brisbane (AUS) 06 APR 20141:56.33 3:55.25 7:53.63
ER   14:34.04   PALTRINIERI Gregorio ITA1994 London (GBR) 18 MAY 20161:55.05 3:52.02 7:46.24
EJ   14:34.04   PALTRINIERI Gregorio ITA1994 London (GBR) 18 MAY 20161:55.05 3:52.02 7:46.24
CR   15:06.04   SAWRYMOVICZ Mateusz POL1987 Budapest (HUN) 16 JUL 20052:00.89 4:03.49 8:06.77

Heat 2 of 3
1 8 NOERGAARD Alexander A. DEN 01 JAN 2000 0.70 15:36.04 805

28.60(7) 59.97(9) 1:31.35(8) 2:02.99(8) 2:34.58(8) 3:06.24(8) 3:37.69(8) 4:09.34(6)
31.37 31.38 31.64 31.59 31.66 31.45 31.65

4:40.71(6) 5:12.63(6) 5:44.05(5) 6:15.65(3) 6:46.87(3) 7:18.37(3) 7:49.27(3) 8:20.50(3)
31.37 31.92 31.42 31.60 31.22 31.50 30.90 31.23

8:51.35(2) 9:22.68(2) 9:53.89(2) 10:25.49(2) 10:56.78(2) 11:28.10(2) 11:59.43(2) 12:30.86(2)
30.85 31.33 31.21 31.60 31.29 31.32 31.33 31.43

13:02.43(2) 13:33.96(2) 14:05.05(2) 14:36.04(2) 15:06.71(1)
31.57 31.53 31.09 30.99 30.67 29.33

2 2 ROSIN Yonatan ISR 28 MAR 2000 0.60 15:38.42 2.38 799
28.62(8) 58.81(2) 1:30.07(2) 2:01.00(2) 2:32.44(2) 3:03.65(2) 3:35.27(1) 4:06.28(1)

30.19 31.26 30.93 31.44 31.21 31.62 31.01
4:37.67(1) 5:08.43(1) 5:39.47(1) 6:10.30(1) 6:41.60(1) 7:12.42(1) 7:43.86(1) 8:14.68(1)

31.39 30.76 31.04 30.83 31.30 30.82 31.44 30.82
8:45.86(1) 9:16.82(1) 9:48.34(1) 10:19.35(1) 10:50.99(1) 11:22.09(1) 11:54.11(1) 12:25.68(1)

31.18 30.96 31.52 31.01 31.64 31.10 32.02 31.57
12:58.09(1) 13:29.88(1) 14:02.32(1) 14:34.28(1) 15:06.99(2)

32.41 31.79 32.44 31.96 32.71 31.43
3 5 BIANCALANA Lorenzo ITA 21 MAR 1999 0.80 15:42.99 6.95 788

28.48(5) 59.43(4) 1:30.25(3) 2:01.89(3) 2:32.74(3) 3:04.33(3) 3:35.60(3) 4:07.56(3)
30.95 30.82 31.64 30.85 31.59 31.27 31.96

4:38.68(2) 5:10.17(2) 5:41.20(2) 6:12.86(2) 6:44.07(2) 7:16.22(2) 7:48.10(2) 8:19.95(2)
31.12 31.49 31.03 31.66 31.21 32.15 31.88 31.85

8:51.62(3) 9:23.67(3) 9:55.22(3) 10:27.07(3) 10:58.29(3) 11:30.35(3) 12:02.08(3) 12:34.37(3)
31.67 32.05 31.55 31.85 31.22 32.06 31.73 32.29

13:06.09(3) 13:37.86(3) 14:09.73(3) 14:42.13(3) 15:12.92(3)
31.72 31.77 31.87 32.40 30.79 30.07

4 6 MOGIC Marin CRO 15 JAN 1999 0.81 15:47.27 11.23 777
28.43(4) 59.58(6) 1:30.40(4) 2:01.96(4) 2:33.25(4) 3:04.97(4) 3:36.38(4) 4:08.45(4)

31.15 30.82 31.56 31.29 31.72 31.41 32.07
4:40.02(4) 5:12.44(4) 5:43.78(3) 6:15.68(4) 6:47.27(4) 7:19.18(4) 7:50.83(4) 8:23.26(5)

31.57 32.42 31.34 31.90 31.59 31.91 31.65 32.43
8:55.18(5) 9:27.69(6) 9:59.61(5) 10:31.98(5) 11:03.61(5) 11:35.83(6) 12:07.54(4) 12:39.45(4)

31.92 32.51 31.92 32.37 31.63 32.22 31.71 31.91
13:11.23(4) 13:43.18(4) 14:14.58(4) 14:46.59(4) 15:17.11(4)

31.78 31.95 31.40 32.01 30.52 30.16
5 1 MARTENS Noah BEL 24 JUL 2000 0.76 15:49.94 13.90 770

28.18(2) 58.86(3) 1:30.43(5) 2:02.18(5) 2:33.85(5) 3:05.63(5) 3:37.64(7) 4:09.59(7)
30.68 31.57 31.75 31.67 31.78 32.01 31.95

4:41.45(7) 5:13.21(7) 5:45.05(7) 6:16.39(6) 6:48.56(6) 7:20.37(6) 7:52.17(6) 8:23.65(6)
31.86 31.76 31.84 31.34 32.17 31.81 31.80 31.48

8:55.94(6) 9:27.54(5) 10:00.11(6) 10:31.98(5) 11:04.29(6) 11:35.68(4) 12:07.95(6) 12:40.08(5)
32.29 31.60 32.57 31.87 32.31 31.39 32.27 32.13

13:12.35(5) 13:44.23(5) 14:16.56(5) 14:48.15(5) 15:19.67(5)
32.27 31.88 32.33 31.59 31.52 30.27

6 7 LOPES Jose Paulo POR 16 OCT 2000 0.70 15:53.21 17.17 762
28.68(9) 59.86(8) 1:30.83(7) 2:02.75(7) 2:33.98(7) 3:05.88(7) 3:37.07(5) 4:09.01(5)

31.18 30.97 31.92 31.23 31.90 31.19 31.94
4:40.49(5) 5:12.60(5) 5:44.05(5) 6:15.97(5) 6:47.63(5) 7:19.48(5) 7:51.11(5) 8:23.10(4)

31.48 32.11 31.45 31.92 31.66 31.85 31.63 31.99
8:55.05(4) 9:27.26(4) 9:59.18(4) 10:31.44(4) 11:03.49(4) 11:35.78(5) 12:07.72(5) 12:40.22(6)

31.95 32.21 31.92 32.26 32.05 32.29 31.94 32.50
13:12.49(6) 13:45.16(6) 14:17.59(6) 14:50.49(6) 15:22.26(6)

32.27 32.67 32.43 32.90 31.77 30.95
7 0 GOMES Roberto Donald POR 02 FEB 2000 0.68 16:02.84 26.80 740

28.32(3) 59.51(5) 1:30.67(6) 2:02.37(6) 2:33.95(6) 3:05.81(6) 3:37.59(6) 4:09.85(8)
31.19 31.16 31.70 31.58 31.86 31.78 32.26

4:41.85(8) 5:13.90(8) 5:45.69(8) 6:17.87(8) 6:50.07(8) 7:22.53(7) 7:55.03(7) 8:27.61(7)
32.00 32.05 31.79 32.18 32.20 32.46 32.50 32.58

9:00.17(7) 9:32.72(7) 10:05.28(7) 10:38.03(7) 11:10.83(7) 11:43.71(7) 12:16.30(7) 12:49.09(7)
32.56 32.55 32.56 32.75 32.80 32.88 32.59 32.79

13:21.81(7) 13:55.09(7) 14:27.97(7) 15:00.82(7) 15:32.75(7)
32.72 33.28 32.88 32.85 31.93 30.09
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

8 3 BOZHILOV Petar BUL 18 FEB 2000 0.70 16:07.94 31.90 728
28.76(10) 59.74(7) 1:31.70(10) 2:03.45(10) 2:35.47(10) 3:07.10(9) 3:39.45(9) 4:11.89(9)

30.98 31.96 31.75 32.02 31.63 32.35 32.44
4:44.43(9) 5:16.33(9) 5:48.86(9) 6:21.37(9) 6:54.29(9) 7:26.74(9) 7:59.40(9) 8:32.37(9)

32.54 31.90 32.53 32.51 32.92 32.45 32.66 32.97
9:05.19(9) 9:37.96(9) 10:11.27(9) 10:44.40(9) 11:17.29(9) 11:50.25(9) 12:23.33(8) 12:56.28(8)

32.82 32.77 33.31 33.13 32.89 32.96 33.08 32.95
13:29.37(8) 14:02.22(8) 14:34.69(8) 15:06.57(8) 15:38.06(8)

33.09 32.85 32.47 31.88 31.49 29.88
9 4 PINEIRO AMONDARAIN Jon ESP 05 AUG 2000 0.75 16:14.96 38.92 713

27.97(1) 58.37(1) 1:29.15(1) 2:00.50(1) 2:31.83(1) 3:03.62(1) 3:35.39(2) 4:07.55(2)
30.40 30.78 31.35 31.33 31.79 31.77 32.16

4:39.39(3) 5:11.67(3) 5:43.87(4) 6:16.65(7) 6:49.34(7) 7:22.53(7) 7:55.62(8) 8:29.06(8)
31.84 32.28 32.20 32.78 32.69 33.19 33.09 33.44

9:01.96(8) 9:35.28(8) 10:08.58(8) 10:42.41(8) 11:16.16(8) 11:50.22(8) 12:23.78(9) 12:57.09(9)
32.90 33.32 33.30 33.83 33.75 34.06 33.56 33.31

13:30.36(9) 14:04.46(9) 14:37.40(9) 15:11.04(9) 15:43.40(9)
33.27 34.10 32.94 33.64 32.36 31.56

10 9 ROSIPAL Adam SVK 31 MAY 1999 0.77 16:14.98 38.94 713
28.58(6) 59.98(10) 1:31.36(9) 2:03.39(9) 2:35.05(9) 3:07.51(10) 3:39.67(10) 4:12.53(10)

31.40 31.38 32.03 31.66 32.46 32.16 32.86
4:44.72(10) 5:17.82(10) 5:50.22(10) 6:23.10(10) 6:55.55(10) 7:28.79(10) 8:01.46(10) 8:34.51(10)

32.19 33.10 32.40 32.88 32.45 33.24 32.67 33.05
9:07.37(10) 9:41.04(10) 10:13.59(10) 10:47.05(10) 11:20.00(10) 11:53.40(10) 12:26.30(10) 12:59.78(10)

32.86 33.67 32.55 33.46 32.95 33.40 32.90 33.48
13:32.57(10) 14:06.02(10) 14:38.42(10) 15:11.62(10) 15:43.96(10)

32.79 33.45 32.40 33.20 32.34 31.02

    Issued: 29 JUN 2017 at 11:40

Heat 3 of 3
1 1 BIRD Kieran GBR 02 SEP 1999 0.72 15:45.13 782

28.84(5) 59.49(1) 1:30.61(1) 2:01.99(1) 2:33.57(1) 3:05.20(2) 3:36.88(2) 4:08.56(2)
30.65 31.12 31.38 31.58 31.63 31.68 31.68

4:40.33(2) 5:12.06(2) 5:43.74(1) 6:15.41(1) 6:47.09(1) 7:18.48(1) 7:49.88(1) 8:21.25(1)
31.77 31.73 31.68 31.67 31.68 31.39 31.40 31.37

8:52.77(1) 9:24.55(1) 9:56.42(1) 10:28.02(1) 10:59.92(1) 11:31.63(1) 12:03.51(1) 12:35.39(1)
31.52 31.78 31.87 31.60 31.90 31.71 31.88 31.88

13:07.34(1) 13:39.19(1) 14:11.32(1) 14:43.08(1) 15:15.07(1)
31.95 31.85 32.13 31.76 31.99 30.06

2 5 PRIMOZIC Marcel SLO 07 MAY 2000 0.79 15:49.87 4.74 771
28.52(1) 59.78(3) 1:31.31(2) 2:02.33(2) 2:33.75(2) 3:04.91(1) 3:36.64(1) 4:08.32(1)

31.26 31.53 31.02 31.42 31.16 31.73 31.68
4:40.20(1) 5:11.88(1) 5:43.97(2) 6:15.54(2) 6:47.40(2) 7:19.33(2) 7:51.22(2) 8:22.99(2)

31.88 31.68 32.09 31.57 31.86 31.93 31.89 31.77
8:55.20(2) 9:27.21(2) 9:59.13(2) 10:31.74(2) 11:04.10(2) 11:36.40(2) 12:08.14(2) 12:40.48(2)

32.21 32.01 31.92 32.61 32.36 32.30 31.74 32.34
13:12.34(2) 13:44.70(2) 14:16.76(2) 14:49.18(2) 15:20.24(2)

31.86 32.36 32.06 32.42 31.06 29.63
3 6 SOLOVEYCHIK Bar ISR 15 AUG 2000 0.68 15:54.87 9.74 759

28.52(1) 1:00.04(4) 1:31.57(4) 2:03.57(6) 2:35.39(5) 3:07.83(6) 3:39.60(6) 4:11.91(6)
31.52 31.53 32.00 31.82 32.44 31.77 32.31

4:43.91(6) 5:16.30(6) 5:47.95(6) 6:20.12(6) 6:51.83(6) 7:24.03(6) 7:55.76(4) 8:27.88(4)
32.00 32.39 31.65 32.17 31.71 32.20 31.73 32.12

8:59.69(4) 9:31.74(3) 10:03.52(3) 10:35.33(3) 11:06.69(3) 11:38.78(3) 12:10.35(3) 12:42.70(3)
31.81 32.05 31.78 31.81 31.36 32.09 31.57 32.35

13:14.72(3) 13:46.86(3) 14:18.77(3) 14:51.33(3) 15:23.01(3)
32.02 32.14 31.91 32.56 31.68 31.86

4 4 OMEL'KOV Dmytro UKR 15 OCT 1999 0.82 15:58.54 13.41 750
28.86(6) 1:00.15(5) 1:31.57(4) 2:03.06(3) 2:35.03(3) 3:06.73(3) 3:38.85(3) 4:10.74(3)

31.29 31.42 31.49 31.97 31.70 32.12 31.89
4:42.74(3) 5:14.93(3) 5:46.85(3) 6:18.59(3) 6:50.90(3) 7:22.92(3) 7:55.24(3) 8:27.17(3)

32.00 32.19 31.92 31.74 32.31 32.02 32.32 31.93
8:59.62(3) 9:32.17(4) 10:04.42(4) 10:37.06(4) 11:09.33(4) 11:42.03(4) 12:14.39(4) 12:46.71(4)

32.45 32.55 32.25 32.64 32.27 32.70 32.36 32.32
13:19.01(4) 13:51.44(4) 14:23.65(4) 14:55.85(4) 15:27.85(4)

32.30 32.43 32.21 32.20 32.00 30.69
5 2 TOMAN Jan SLO 24 NOV 1999 0.70 16:01.95 16.82 742

29.29(7) 1:00.15(5) 1:31.72(6) 2:03.51(5) 2:35.51(6) 3:07.40(5) 3:39.31(5) 4:11.16(5)
30.86 31.57 31.79 32.00 31.89 31.91 31.85

4:43.42(5) 5:15.14(5) 5:47.25(5) 6:18.96(5) 6:51.34(4) 7:23.75(4) 7:56.51(5) 8:28.73(5)
32.26 31.72 32.11 31.71 32.38 32.41 32.76 32.22

9:01.29(5) 9:33.48(5) 10:06.45(5) 10:38.76(5) 11:11.61(5) 11:44.36(5) 12:16.80(5) 12:49.26(5)
32.56 32.19 32.97 32.31 32.85 32.75 32.44 32.46

13:21.99(5) 13:54.24(5) 14:27.31(5) 14:59.63(5) 15:31.82(5)
32.73 32.25 33.07 32.32 32.19 30.13

6 3 GOODMAN Jakob GBR 16 NOV 2000 0.65 16:03.16 18.03 739
28.55(3) 59.60(2) 1:31.39(3) 2:03.26(4) 2:35.37(4) 3:07.14(4) 3:39.10(4) 4:11.03(4)

31.05 31.79 31.87 32.11 31.77 31.96 31.93
4:43.25(4) 5:15.06(4) 5:46.97(4) 6:18.66(4) 6:51.66(5) 7:24.00(5) 7:56.99(6) 8:29.83(6)

32.22 31.81 31.91 31.69 33.00 32.34 32.99 32.84
9:02.73(6) 9:35.40(6) 10:08.53(6) 10:41.45(6) 11:14.66(6) 11:47.62(6) 12:19.27(6) 12:51.80(6)

32.90 32.67 33.13 32.92 33.21 32.96 31.65 32.53
13:24.63(6) 13:57.49(6) 14:30.24(6) 15:02.58(6) 15:34.18(6)

32.83 32.86 32.75 32.34 31.60 28.98
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

7 7 CAPPELLETTI Christopher SUI 08 OCT 2000 0.71 16:08.52 23.39 727
28.79(4) 1:00.61(7) 1:32.17(7) 2:04.08(7) 2:35.86(7) 3:08.20(7) 3:40.14(7) 4:12.53(7)

31.82 31.56 31.91 31.78 32.34 31.94 32.39
4:44.55(7) 5:17.14(7) 5:49.17(7) 6:21.87(7) 6:54.35(7) 7:27.41(7) 7:59.61(7) 8:32.50(7)

32.02 32.59 32.03 32.70 32.48 33.06 32.20 32.89
9:05.03(7) 9:38.41(7) 10:10.82(7) 10:43.70(7) 11:15.96(7) 11:48.66(7) 12:21.24(7) 12:54.05(7)

32.53 33.38 32.41 32.88 32.26 32.70 32.58 32.81
13:26.57(7) 13:59.57(7) 14:31.87(7) 15:04.56(7) 15:36.93(7)

32.52 33.00 32.30 32.69 32.37 31.59

    Issued: 29 JUN 2017 at 11:21

 Netanya (ISR), 28 June - 2 July 2017
 Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 3

Report Created  29 JUN 2017 at 11:43



Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Backstroke - MenEvent 106
29 JUN 2017 - 17:30

WR   51.85   MURPHY Ryan F USA1995 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 13 AUG 201625.13
WJ   53.65   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 07 JUN 201626.10
ER   52.11   LACOURT Camille FRA1985 Budapest (HUN) 10 AUG 201025.43
EJ   53.65   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 07 JUL 201626.10
CR   53.65   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 07 JUL 201626.10

Final
1 4 STOKOWSKI Kacper POL 06 JAN 1999 0.58 26.20 54.60 856

28.40
2 5 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS 09 JUL 2000 0.60 26.46 54.69 0.09 852

28.23
3 1 BOLLIN Thierry SUI 11 JAN 2000 0.64 26.57 54.92 0.32 841

28.35
4 3 KAZMIERCZAK Kamil POL 11 MAY 1999 0.61 26.47 54.94 0.34 840

28.47
5 2 CECCON Thomas ITA 27 JAN 2001 0.70 26.79 55.05 0.45 835

28.26
6 7 TRETYAKOV Nikita RUS 28 JAN 1999 0.54 26.69 55.36 0.76 821

28.67
7 8 PYLE Nicholas GBR 17 DEC 2000 0.59 26.85 55.48 0.88 816

28.63
8 6 MARTIN Daniel Cristian ROU 05 OCT 2000 0.67 26.53 55.53 0.93 814

29.00
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS

400 m Freestyle - WomenEvent 114
29 JUN 2017 - 17:35

WR   3:56.46   LEDECKY Katie USA1997 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201627.73 57.05 1:57.11
WJ   3:58.37   LEDECKY Katie USA1997 Gold Coast (AUS) 23 AUG 201427.85 57.87 1:58.30
ER   3:59.15   PELLEGRINI Federica ITA1988 Rome (ITA) 26 JUL 200928.45 58.66 1:59.42
EJ   4:06.30   Target Time    
CR   4:08.10   KESELY Ajna HUN2001 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 07 JUL 201629.38 1:01.04 2:04.16

Final
1 4 KESELY Ajna HUN 10 SEP 2001 0.80 4:08.25 864

29.40(3) 1:00.92(3) 1:32.21(2) 2:04.14(1) 2:35.38(1) 3:06.36(1) 3:37.54(1)
31.52 31.29 31.93 31.24 30.98 31.18 30.71

2 2 AGUEDA Beatriz Cons G. ESP 23 NOV 2000 0.73 4:10.13 1.88 844
29.46(5) 1:00.70(2) 1:32.51(3) 2:04.30(3) 2:36.13(2) 3:07.64(2) 3:39.12(2)

31.24 31.81 31.79 31.83 31.51 31.48 31.01
3 5 FAIN Katja SLO 31 AUG 2001 0.75 4:11.36 3.11 832

29.44(4) 1:01.09(5) 1:33.24(6) 2:05.31(5) 2:37.24(5) 3:09.20(4) 3:40.81(3)
31.65 32.15 32.07 31.93 31.96 31.61 30.55

4 6 MORILLO LOPEZ Esther ESP 02 SEP 2001 0.81 4:11.90 3.65 827
29.64(6) 1:01.21(6) 1:33.16(5) 2:05.37(6) 2:37.29(6) 3:09.43(6) 3:41.31(5)

31.57 31.95 32.21 31.92 32.14 31.88 30.59
5 1 BAROCSAI Petra HUN 07 NOV 2001 0.70 4:12.11 3.86 825

29.01(1) 1:00.96(4) 1:32.76(4) 2:04.99(4) 2:37.18(4) 3:09.20(4) 3:41.06(4)
31.95 31.80 32.23 32.19 32.02 31.86 31.05

6 7 ROMEI Giorgia ITA 07 JUN 2000 0.71 4:12.65 4.40 819
29.71(7) 1:01.38(7) 1:33.46(7) 2:05.78(7) 2:37.79(7) 3:09.93(7) 3:41.73(6)

31.67 32.08 32.32 32.01 32.14 31.80 30.92
7 3 KIRPICHNIKOVA Anastasiia RUS 24 JUN 2000 0.79 4:15.30 7.05 794

29.05(2) 1:00.46(1) 1:32.10(1) 2:04.27(2) 2:36.46(3) 3:08.99(3) 3:42.09(7)
31.41 31.64 32.17 32.19 32.53 33.10 33.21

8 8 GORIS Lotte BEL 20 MAR 2000 0.74 4:18.26 10.01 767
29.96(8) 1:01.73(8) 1:34.11(8) 2:06.53(8) 2:38.92(8) 3:12.02(8) 3:45.57(8)

31.77 32.38 32.42 32.39 33.10 33.55 32.69
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Freestyle - Men
Semi-Final

Event 213
29 JUN 2017 - 17:44

WR   46.91   CIELO FILHO Cesar BRA1987 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200922.17
WJ   47.58   CHALMERS Kyle AUS1998 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 10 AUG 201623.14
ER   47.12   BERNARD Alain FRA1983 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200922.22
EJ   48.45   Target Time    
CR   48.48   IZOTOV Daniil RUS1991 Prague (CZE) 10 JUL 2009

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 SANCOV Alexei MDA 15 OCT 1999 0.63 24.31 49.43 854 Q

25.12
2 6 KORSTANJE Nyls NED 05 FEB 1999 0.63 23.71 49.57 0.14 847 Q

25.86
3 5 GIREV Ivan RUS 29 JUN 2000 0.69 24.38 49.84 0.41 833 q

25.46
4 8 ZIRK Kregor EST 03 JUL 1999 0.62 24.42 50.38 0.95 807

25.96
5 3 MCLAY Scott GBR 26 JUN 1999 0.61 24.46 50.42 0.99 805

25.96
6 2 DEPLANO Leonardo ITA 21 JUL 1999 0.70 23.86 50.52 1.09 800

26.66
7 7 RAMOS FERNANDEZ Alex ESP 26 FEB 1999 0.70 24.27 50.66 1.23 793

26.39
8 1 BRANDT Erik SWE 21 APR 1999 0.65 24.46 50.83 1.40 786

26.37

    Issued: 29 JUN 2017 at 17:46

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 5 NEMETH Nandor HUN 19 NOV 1999 0.70 23.77 49.36 858 Q

25.59
2 4 KRASKA Jakub POL 19 APR 2000 0.68 23.98 49.46 0.10 853 Q

25.48
3 6 PISZCZOROWICZ Bartosz POL 23 OCT 1999 0.62 24.13 49.87 0.51 832 q

25.74
4 3 DUBININ Vladimir RUS 02 JUL 1999 0.77 24.17 49.98 0.62 826 q

25.81
5 7 GROUSSET Maxime FRA 24 SEP 1999 0.65 23.94 50.01 0.65 825 q

26.07
6 2 NARDINI Davide ITA 29 MAR 1999 0.67 24.24 50.19 0.83 816 R

25.95
7 8 TRAMPITSCH Alexander AUT 05 FEB 1999 0.69 23.70 50.31 0.95 810 R

26.61
8 1 SUNGAILA Tomas LTU 16 MAR 1999 0.70 24.14 51.01 1.65 777

26.87
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Freestyle - Men
Semi-Final

Event 213
29 JUN 2017 - 17:44

WR   46.91   CIELO FILHO Cesar BRA1987 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200922.17
WJ   47.58   CHALMERS Kyle AUS1998 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 10 AUG 201623.14
ER   47.12   BERNARD Alain FRA1983 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200922.22
EJ   48.45   Target Time    
CR   48.48   IZOTOV Daniil RUS1991 Prague (CZE) 10 JUL 2009

1 2 5 NEMETH Nandor HUN 19 NOV 1999 0.70 23.77 49.36 858 Q
25.59

2 1 4 SANCOV Alexei MDA 15 OCT 1999 0.63 24.31 49.43 0.07 854 Q
25.12

3 2 4 KRASKA Jakub POL 19 APR 2000 0.68 23.98 49.46 0.10 853 Q
25.48

4 1 6 KORSTANJE Nyls NED 05 FEB 1999 0.63 23.71 49.57 0.21 847 Q
25.86

5 1 5 GIREV Ivan RUS 29 JUN 2000 0.69 24.38 49.84 0.48 833 q
25.46

6 2 6 PISZCZOROWICZ Bartosz POL 23 OCT 1999 0.62 24.13 49.87 0.51 832 q
25.74

7 2 3 DUBININ Vladimir RUS 02 JUL 1999 0.77 24.17 49.98 0.62 826 q
25.81

8 2 7 GROUSSET Maxime FRA 24 SEP 1999 0.65 23.94 50.01 0.65 825 q
26.07

9 2 2 NARDINI Davide ITA 29 MAR 1999 0.67 24.24 50.19 0.83 816 R
25.95

10 2 8 TRAMPITSCH Alexander AUT 05 FEB 1999 0.69 23.70 50.31 0.95 810 R
26.61

11 1 8 ZIRK Kregor EST 03 JUL 1999 0.62 24.42 50.38 1.02 807
25.96

12 1 3 MCLAY Scott GBR 26 JUN 1999 0.61 24.46 50.42 1.06 805
25.96

13 1 2 DEPLANO Leonardo ITA 21 JUL 1999 0.70 23.86 50.52 1.16 800
26.66

14 1 7 RAMOS FERNANDEZ Alex ESP 26 FEB 1999 0.70 24.27 50.66 1.30 793
26.39

15 1 1 BRANDT Erik SWE 21 APR 1999 0.65 24.46 50.83 1.47 786
26.37

16 2 1 SUNGAILA Tomas LTU 16 MAR 1999 0.70 24.14 51.01 1.65 777
26.87
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Butterfly - WomenEvent 105
29 JUN 2017 - 17:52

WR   2:01.81   LIU Zige CHN1989 Jinan (CHN) 20 OCT 200927.19 58.08 1:30.20
WJ   2:06.29   HASEGAWA Suzuka JPN2000 Nagoya (JPN) 15 APR 201728.57 1:00.42 1:32.93
ER   2:04.27   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200928.71 1:00.71 1:32.78
EJ   2:06.71   Target Time    
CR   2:08.55   KOVACS Emese HUN1991 Antwerp (BEL) 18 JUL 200728.32 1:00.57 1:34.95

Final
1 4 VILLESEN Katrine Bukh DEN 25 JAN 2000 0.71 28.78 1:00.83 1:34.51 2:09.41 833

32.05 33.68 34.90

2 3 SCHLOSSHAN Ciara GBR 28 SEP 2001 0.68 29.19 1:02.45 1:35.96 2:10.48 1.07 813
33.26 33.51 34.52

3 5 DUMONT Valentine BEL 02 JUL 2000 0.77 29.24 1:02.35 1:35.98 2:11.17 1.76 800
33.11 33.63 35.19

4 2 BONECZ Boglarka HUN 09 APR 2000 0.69 30.19 1:03.20 1:37.32 2:11.70 2.29 791
33.01 34.12 34.38

5 7 MELENDO ROMERO Andrea ESP 26 JUL 2000 0.73 29.87 1:03.72 1:38.18 2:13.15 3.74 765
33.85 34.46 34.97

6 6 BERECZ Blanka HUN 20 JUN 2002 0.76 29.85 1:03.64 1:38.13 2:13.59 4.18 758
33.79 34.49 35.46

7 8 ERDEMLI Imge Roza TUR 15 JAN 2001 0.74 30.13 1:04.16 1:38.55 2:13.61 4.20 757
34.03 34.39 35.06

8 1 JONES Isabel GBR 15 JUL 2000 0.72 30.35 1:04.62 1:39.10 2:14.90 5.49 736
34.27 34.48 35.80

    Issued: 29 JUN 2017 at 17:56

 Netanya (ISR), 28 June - 2 July 2017
 Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 1

Report Created  29 JUN 2017 at 19:44



Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Medley - Men
Semi-Final

Event 217
29 JUN 2017 - 17:59

WR   1:54.00   LOCHTE Ryan USA1984 Shanghai (CHN) 24 JUL 201124.89 53.48 1:26.51
WJ   1:59.12   ANDREW Michael C USA1999 Indianapolis (USA) 04 MAR 201724.83 54.93 1:29.16
ER   1:55.18   CSEH Laszlo HUN1985 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200924.72 53.78 1:27.40
EJ   1:59.50   Target Time    
CR   1:59.91   MAKOVICH Semen RUS1995 Poznam (POL) 11 JUL 201325.45 56.23 1:30.64

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 5 DEAN Thomas GBR 02 MAY 2000 0.69 26.38 57.69 1:32.75 2:02.73 801 Q

31.31 35.06 29.98

2 3 RAZZETTI Alberto ITA 02 JUN 1999 0.69 25.32 57.01 1:33.53 2:02.88 0.15 798 Q
31.69 36.52 29.35

3 6 WAGROWSKI Marcel POL 19 DEC 1999 0.76 25.87 57.40 1:33.97 2:03.23 0.50 791 q
31.53 36.57 29.26

4 2 MIHALIC David SLO 22 APR 1999 0.65 27.10 59.62 1:34.75 2:04.29 1.56 771 q
32.52 35.13 29.54

5 1 POLONSKY Ron ISR 28 MAR 2001 0.65 27.98 1:00.74 1:35.30 2:04.45 1.72 768 R
32.76 34.56 29.15

6 8 PAPASTAMOS Apostolos GRE 20 MAR 2001 0.74 27.73 59.36 1:35.28 2:05.10 2.37 756 R
31.63 35.92 29.82

7 7 FERS Anze SLO 03 MAR 1999 0.75 26.73 57.87 1:36.00 2:05.97 3.24 741
31.14 38.13 29.97

8 4 ROGIC Kristofer Marijan CRO 25 MAR 1999 0.69 26.68 1:00.01 1:39.58 2:10.88 8.15 660
33.33 39.57 31.30

    Issued: 29 JUN 2017 at 18:03

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 MCFADZEN James GBR 01 JAN 1999 0.71 26.10 56.78 1:31.90 2:02.36 808 Q

30.68 35.12 30.46

2 2 HOLLO Balazs HUN 10 FEB 1999 0.67 26.71 58.18 1:33.81 2:02.59 0.23 804 Q
31.47 35.63 28.78

3 5 BARTA Marton HUN 13 OCT 1999 0.72 26.14 57.56 1:33.80 2:03.05 0.69 795 q
31.42 36.24 29.25

4 3 BUJAK Dominik POL 27 APR 1999 0.64 27.10 58.50 1:34.41 2:03.45 1.09 787 q
31.40 35.91 29.04

5 8 KAZANTSEV Aleksandr RUS 24 FEB 1999 0.66 25.52 58.34 1:35.39 2:05.18 2.82 755
32.82 37.05 29.79

6 7 LESPARRE Tanguy FRA 20 JUL 1999 0.69 26.65 58.95 1:35.87 2:05.47 3.11 750
32.30 36.92 29.60

7 1 RINDSHOEJ Frederik DEN 07 MAY 1999 0.74 27.21 1:00.99 1:36.40 2:05.97 3.61 741
33.78 35.41 29.57

8 6 CECCON Thomas ITA 27 JAN 2001 0.71 26.23 59.18 1:37.89 2:09.20 6.84 686
32.95 38.71 31.31
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Medley - Men
Semi-Final

Event 217
29 JUN 2017 - 17:59

WR   1:54.00   LOCHTE Ryan USA1984 Shanghai (CHN) 24 JUL 201124.89 53.48 1:26.51
WJ   1:59.12   ANDREW Michael C USA1999 Indianapolis (USA) 04 MAR 201724.83 54.93 1:29.16
ER   1:55.18   CSEH Laszlo HUN1985 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200924.72 53.78 1:27.40
EJ   1:59.50   Target Time    
CR   1:59.91   MAKOVICH Semen RUS1995 Poznam (POL) 11 JUL 201325.45 56.23 1:30.64

1 2 4 MCFADZEN James GBR 01 JAN 1999 0.71 26.10 56.78 1:31.90 2:02.36 808 Q
30.68 35.12 30.46

2 2 2 HOLLO Balazs HUN 10 FEB 1999 0.67 26.71 58.18 1:33.81 2:02.59 0.23 804 Q
31.47 35.63 28.78

3 1 5 DEAN Thomas GBR 02 MAY 2000 0.69 26.38 57.69 1:32.75 2:02.73 0.37 801 Q
31.31 35.06 29.98

4 1 3 RAZZETTI Alberto ITA 02 JUN 1999 0.69 25.32 57.01 1:33.53 2:02.88 0.52 798 Q
31.69 36.52 29.35

5 2 5 BARTA Marton HUN 13 OCT 1999 0.72 26.14 57.56 1:33.80 2:03.05 0.69 795 q
31.42 36.24 29.25

6 1 6 WAGROWSKI Marcel POL 19 DEC 1999 0.76 25.87 57.40 1:33.97 2:03.23 0.87 791 q
31.53 36.57 29.26

7 2 3 BUJAK Dominik POL 27 APR 1999 0.64 27.10 58.50 1:34.41 2:03.45 1.09 787 q
31.40 35.91 29.04

8 1 2 MIHALIC David SLO 22 APR 1999 0.65 27.10 59.62 1:34.75 2:04.29 1.93 771 q
32.52 35.13 29.54

9 1 1 POLONSKY Ron ISR 28 MAR 2001 0.65 27.98 1:00.74 1:35.30 2:04.45 2.09 768 R
32.76 34.56 29.15

10 1 8 PAPASTAMOS Apostolos GRE 20 MAR 2001 0.74 27.73 59.36 1:35.28 2:05.10 2.74 756 R
31.63 35.92 29.82

11 2 8 KAZANTSEV Aleksandr RUS 24 FEB 1999 0.66 25.52 58.34 1:35.39 2:05.18 2.82 755
32.82 37.05 29.79

12 2 7 LESPARRE Tanguy FRA 20 JUL 1999 0.69 26.65 58.95 1:35.87 2:05.47 3.11 750
32.30 36.92 29.60

13 2 1 RINDSHOEJ Frederik DEN 07 MAY 1999 0.74 27.21 1:00.99 1:36.40 2:05.97 3.61 741
33.78 35.41 29.57

13 1 7 FERS Anze SLO 03 MAR 1999 0.75 26.73 57.87 1:36.00 2:05.97 3.61 741
31.14 38.13 29.97

15 2 6 CECCON Thomas ITA 27 JAN 2001 0.71 26.23 59.18 1:37.89 2:09.20 6.84 686
32.95 38.71 31.31

16 1 4 ROGIC Kristofer Marijan CRO 25 MAR 1999 0.69 26.68 1:00.01 1:39.58 2:10.88 8.52 660
33.33 39.57 31.30

NOT CLASSIFIED

4 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS 09 JUL 2000 DNS
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Freestyle - WomenEvent 103
29 JUN 2017 - 18:20

WR   52.06   CAMPBELL Cate AUS1992 Brisbane (AUS) 02 JUL 201624.89
WJ   52.70   OLESIAK Penelope CAN2000 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 11 AUG 201625.70
ER   52.07   STEFFEN Britta GER1983 Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200925.46
EJ   53.97   Target Time    
CR   53.97   STEENBERGEN Marrit NED2000 Baku (AZE) 23 JUN 201525.95

Final
1 4 STEENBERGEN Marrit NED 11 JAN 2000 0.78 26.11 54.13 889

28.02
2 1 SEEMANOVA Barbora CZE 01 APR 2000 0.64 26.06 54.62 0.49 865

28.56
3 5 BUINAIA Vasilissa RUS 27 APR 2000 0.68 26.76 55.58 1.45 821

28.82
4 2 DUMONT Juliette BEL 11 MAY 2000 0.78 26.90 55.62 1.49 820

28.72
5 3 JENSEN Julie Kepp DEN 03 JAN 2000 0.66 26.59 55.76 1.63 813

29.17
6 6 GYURINOVICS Fanni HUN 24 OCT 2001 0.70 26.56 55.77 1.64 813

29.21
7 7 OSIPENKO Polina RUS 24 APR 2001 0.72 26.71 55.83 1.70 810

29.12
8 8 HEINOLA Nea-Amanda FIN 16 OCT 2000 0.76 26.55 56.71 2.58 773

30.16
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Breaststroke - MenEvent 108
29 JUN 2017 - 18:26

WR   2:06.67   WATANABE Ippei JPN1997 Tokyo (JPN) 29 JAN 2017
WJ   2:09.64   CHUPKOV Anton RUS1997 Kazan (RUS) 06 AUG 201529.64 1:02.71 1:35.69
ER   2:07.23   GYURTA Daniel HUN1989 Barcelona (ESP) 02 AUG 201329.35 1:02.54 1:34.87
EJ   2:09.64   Target Time    
CR   2:10.69   CHUPKOV Anton RUS1997 Baku (AZE) 23 JUN 201530.31 1:03.35 1:36.91

Final
1 4 SOMOV Evgenii RUS 28 JAN 1999 0.71 29.11 1:02.19 1:36.45 2:10.79 915

33.08 34.26 34.34

2 3 BAYER Valentin AUT 08 NOV 1999 0.72 30.46 1:04.20 1:38.66 2:13.54 2.75 860
33.74 34.46 34.88

3 2 KOPTYELOV Mykyta UKR 12 OCT 1999 0.72 29.77 1:02.90 1:37.67 2:13.78 2.99 855
33.13 34.77 36.11

4 6 KUSTO Rafal POL 27 MAY 1999 0.64 30.19 1:04.15 1:38.94 2:15.50 4.71 823
33.96 34.79 36.56

5 7 KITOV Daniil RUS 04 JAN 1999 0.61 30.28 1:04.48 1:39.30 2:15.66 4.87 820
34.20 34.82 36.36

6 1 THOMOGLOU Savvas GRE 09 NOV 2001 0.70 30.82 1:05.09 1:40.94 2:15.78 4.99 818
34.27 35.85 34.84

7 5 CHRAPAVY Filip CZE 03 APR 1999 0.77 30.49 1:04.02 1:39.58 2:16.39 5.60 807
33.53 35.56 36.81

8 8 DEAN Thomas GBR 02 MAY 2000 0.69 31.37 1:07.15 1:42.82 2:19.58 8.79 753
35.78 35.67 36.76
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Backstroke - WomenEvent 109
29 JUN 2017 - 18:33

WR   2:04.06   FRANKLIN Missy USA1995 London (GBR) 28 JUL 201229.53 1:00.50 1:32.16
WJ   2:07.43   USTINOVA Daria RUS1998 Chartres (FRA) 15 AUG 201530.42 1:02.24 1:34.75
ER   2:04.94   ZUEVA Anastasia RUS1990 Rome (ITA) 01 AUG 200930.23 1:02.21 1:33.58
EJ   2:06.62   Target Time    
CR   2:09.21   USTINOVA Daria RUS1998 Dordrecht (NED) 10 JUL 201431.43 1:03.84 1:36.16

Final
1 4 EGOROVA Polina RUS 25 FEB 2000 0.58 29.93 1:02.24 1:35.60 2:08.97 890 CR

32.31 33.36 33.37

2 5 AVDEEVA Anastasia RUS 08 OCT 2001 0.67 30.54 1:03.26 1:36.69 2:09.91 0.94 870
32.72 33.43 33.22

3 3 SALCUTAN Tatiana MDA 16 APR 2001 0.68 30.99 1:04.40 1:38.48 2:10.12 1.15 866
33.41 34.08 31.64

4 1 KOLESNYKOVA Maryna UKR 15 FEB 2000 0.68 31.52 1:05.18 1:39.68 2:12.02 3.05 829
33.66 34.50 32.34

5 7 OURA Vilma FIN 19 MAY 2001 0.70 32.29 1:06.03 1:39.26 2:12.87 3.90 813
33.74 33.23 33.61

6 8 RAMATELLI Giulia ITA 09 SEP 2000 0.66 31.43 1:04.94 1:39.17 2:13.21 4.24 807
33.51 34.23 34.04

7 2 GARCIA KIRICHENKO C. ESP 16 APR 2001 0.66 32.47 1:05.65 1:39.55 2:13.97 5.00 794
33.18 33.90 34.42

8 6 ILYES Laura Vanda HUN 19 DEC 2001 0.52 32.19 1:06.87 1:40.78 2:14.29 5.32 788
34.68 33.91 33.51
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Butterfly - Men
Semi-Final

Event 215
29 JUN 2017 - 18:40

WR   1:51.51   PHELPS Michael USA1985 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200924.76 52.88 1:21.93
WJ   1:55.37   HOROMURA Nao JPN1999 Nagoya (JPN) 15 APR 201725.78 54.93 1:25.17
ER   1:52.70   CSEH Laszlo HUN1985 Beijing (CHN) 13 AUG 200825.58 54.59 1:23.39
EJ   1:54.79   Target Time    
CR   1:55.82   BICZO Bence HUN1993 Helsinki (FIN) 16 JUL 201026.48 55.76 1:25.65

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 5 BURDISSO Federico ITA 20 SEP 2001 0.72 26.11 55.51 1:26.03 1:58.16 840 Q

29.40 30.52 32.13

2 4 POPOV Dmitry RUS 04 FEB 2000 0.70 26.16 55.85 1:26.80 1:58.28 0.12 837 Q
29.69 30.95 31.48

3 3 ZENIMOTO HVAS Tomoe NOR 01 JUN 2000 0.70 26.21 55.56 1:27.37 1:59.40 1.24 814 q
29.35 31.81 32.03

4 2 GSCHWENTNER Xaver AUT 15 APR 1999 0.66 27.14 57.41 1:28.43 1:59.42 1.26 814 q
30.27 31.02 30.99

5 7 PONTI Noe SUI 01 JUN 2001 0.76 26.80 57.16 1:28.28 2:00.16 2.00 799 q
30.36 31.12 31.88

6 6 ESPERNBERGER Paul AUT 16 AUG 1999 0.75 27.66 58.76 1:29.22 2:00.93 2.77 784 R
31.10 30.46 31.71

7 8 CHIRICO Luca ITA 08 MAR 1999 0.63 26.43 57.24 1:28.87 2:02.50 4.34 754
30.81 31.63 33.63

8 1 NTANOS Nikolaos GRE 31 JAN 2000 0.69 27.49 58.69 1:31.07 2:02.98 4.82 745
31.20 32.38 31.91

    Issued: 29 JUN 2017 at 18:43

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 MILAK Kristof HUN 20 FEB 2000 0.73 25.35 54.72 1:25.54 1:56.69 872 Q

29.37 30.82 31.15

2 3 ZHIKHAREV Petr RUS 09 OCT 1999 0.70 26.30 56.51 1:27.51 1:58.98 2.29 823 Q
30.21 31.00 31.47

3 5 KESIL' Denys UKR 26 OCT 2000 0.66 26.27 57.36 1:28.38 1:59.29 2.60 816 q
31.09 31.02 30.91

4 2 CHACON MATEOS F. Javier ESP 25 MAR 1999 0.72 27.27 58.10 1:29.48 2:01.41 4.72 774 R
30.83 31.38 31.93

5 6 WILBY Mason J GBR 18 NOV 1999 0.72 26.89 57.76 1:28.94 2:01.44 4.75 774
30.87 31.18 32.50

6 8 AREVALO RUBIO Francisco ESP 20 APR 1999 0.69 26.70 57.61 1:29.04 2:02.17 5.48 760
30.91 31.43 33.13

7 7 BEELEY Thomas GBR 02 JUN 1999 0.56 27.00 57.94 1:30.53 2:02.53 5.84 753
30.94 32.59 32.00

8 1 CUKANOW Michal POL 20 MAY 1999 0.69 26.74 56.75 1:28.34 2:02.54 5.85 753
30.01 31.59 34.20
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Butterfly - Men
Semi-Final

Event 215
29 JUN 2017 - 18:40

WR   1:51.51   PHELPS Michael USA1985 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200924.76 52.88 1:21.93
WJ   1:55.37   HOROMURA Nao JPN1999 Nagoya (JPN) 15 APR 201725.78 54.93 1:25.17
ER   1:52.70   CSEH Laszlo HUN1985 Beijing (CHN) 13 AUG 200825.58 54.59 1:23.39
EJ   1:54.79   Target Time    
CR   1:55.82   BICZO Bence HUN1993 Helsinki (FIN) 16 JUL 201026.48 55.76 1:25.65

1 2 4 MILAK Kristof HUN 20 FEB 2000 0.73 25.35 54.72 1:25.54 1:56.69 872 Q
29.37 30.82 31.15

2 1 5 BURDISSO Federico ITA 20 SEP 2001 0.72 26.11 55.51 1:26.03 1:58.16 1.47 840 Q
29.40 30.52 32.13

3 1 4 POPOV Dmitry RUS 04 FEB 2000 0.70 26.16 55.85 1:26.80 1:58.28 1.59 837 Q
29.69 30.95 31.48

4 2 3 ZHIKHAREV Petr RUS 09 OCT 1999 0.70 26.30 56.51 1:27.51 1:58.98 2.29 823 Q
30.21 31.00 31.47

5 2 5 KESIL' Denys UKR 26 OCT 2000 0.66 26.27 57.36 1:28.38 1:59.29 2.60 816 q
31.09 31.02 30.91

6 1 3 ZENIMOTO HVAS Tomoe NOR 01 JUN 2000 0.70 26.21 55.56 1:27.37 1:59.40 2.71 814 q
29.35 31.81 32.03

7 1 2 GSCHWENTNER Xaver AUT 15 APR 1999 0.66 27.14 57.41 1:28.43 1:59.42 2.73 814 q
30.27 31.02 30.99

8 1 7 PONTI Noe SUI 01 JUN 2001 0.76 26.80 57.16 1:28.28 2:00.16 3.47 799 q
30.36 31.12 31.88

9 1 6 ESPERNBERGER Paul AUT 16 AUG 1999 0.75 27.66 58.76 1:29.22 2:00.93 4.24 784 R
31.10 30.46 31.71

10 2 2 CHACON MATEOS F. Javier ESP 25 MAR 1999 0.72 27.27 58.10 1:29.48 2:01.41 4.72 774 R
30.83 31.38 31.93

11 2 6 WILBY Mason J GBR 18 NOV 1999 0.72 26.89 57.76 1:28.94 2:01.44 4.75 774
30.87 31.18 32.50

12 2 8 AREVALO RUBIO Francisco ESP 20 APR 1999 0.69 26.70 57.61 1:29.04 2:02.17 5.48 760
30.91 31.43 33.13

13 1 8 CHIRICO Luca ITA 08 MAR 1999 0.63 26.43 57.24 1:28.87 2:02.50 5.81 754
30.81 31.63 33.63

14 2 7 BEELEY Thomas GBR 02 JUN 1999 0.56 27.00 57.94 1:30.53 2:02.53 5.84 753
30.94 32.59 32.00

15 2 1 CUKANOW Michal POL 20 MAY 1999 0.69 26.74 56.75 1:28.34 2:02.54 5.85 753
30.01 31.59 34.20

16 1 1 NTANOS Nikolaos GRE 31 JAN 2000 0.69 27.49 58.69 1:31.07 2:02.98 6.29 745
31.20 32.38 31.91
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Breaststroke - Women
Semi-Final

Event 216
29 JUN 2017 - 18:51

WR   2:19.11   PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN1989 Barcelona (ESP) 01 AUG 201331.80 1:07.27 1:42.89
WJ   2:19.64   GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR1998 Singapore (SIN) 30 AUG 201532.10 1:07.59 1:43.52
ER   2:19.11   PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN1989 Barcelona (ESP) 01 AUG 201331.80 1:07.27 1:42.89
EJ   2:19.64   Target Time    
CR   2:23.06   ASTASHKINA Maria RUS1999 Baku (AZE) 25 JUN 201532.82 1:08.58 1:45.46

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 BRUNZELL Hannah SWE 22 MAR 2001 0.78 33.71 1:11.02 1:48.58 2:28.35 824 Q

37.31 37.56 39.77

2 6 PIROVANO Anna ITA 08 OCT 2000 0.70 34.19 1:12.74 1:50.97 2:30.42 2.07 790 Q
38.55 38.23 39.45

3 7 HALLMANN Weronika POL 01 APR 2000 0.69 34.60 1:14.54 1:53.12 2:31.36 3.01 776 q
39.94 38.58 38.24

4 5 VECSEI Reka HUN 29 JUN 2002 0.70 33.94 1:12.80 1:52.00 2:31.59 3.24 772 R
38.86 39.20 39.59

5 1 KONTOGEORGOU Eleni GRE 09 JUL 2000 0.71 34.42 1:12.76 1:52.17 2:32.04 3.69 765
38.34 39.41 39.87

6 3 PEREIRA Raquel Gomes POR 06 JAN 2000 0.74 34.29 1:12.98 1:52.66 2:32.34 3.99 761
38.69 39.68 39.68

7 8 GADEA Maria Claudia ROU 09 MAY 2001 0.76 34.70 1:15.07 1:55.12 2:34.67 6.32 727
40.37 40.05 39.55

8 2 HALICKA Lidia POL 10 MAR 2001 0.75 36.02 1:14.73 1:55.50 2:36.11 7.76 707
38.71 40.77 40.61

    Issued: 29 JUN 2017 at 18:55

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 BLACK Layla GBR 02 AUG 2000 0.62 33.77 1:11.31 1:49.43 2:27.42 840 Q

37.54 38.12 37.99

2 5 MC SHARRY Mona IRL 21 AUG 2000 0.69 32.41 1:10.51 1:49.52 2:29.42 2.00 806 Q
38.10 39.01 39.90

3 3 CHEKHOVSKIKH Alena RUS 14 APR 2001 0.69 34.13 1:11.76 1:50.58 2:29.70 2.28 802 q
37.63 38.82 39.12

4 1 MARTI FERNANDEZ Laia ESP 01 DEC 2000 0.63 34.27 1:12.27 1:51.60 2:31.06 3.64 780 q
38.00 39.33 39.46

5 6 MUSELOVA Tereza CZE 08 MAY 2001 0.77 34.13 1:12.59 1:51.10 2:31.28 3.86 777 q
38.46 38.51 40.18

6 7 PAVLOPOULOU Nikoletta GRE 01 JAN 2001 0.76 34.03 1:12.47 1:51.52 2:31.95 4.53 767 R
38.44 39.05 40.43

7 2 GEEROMS Anke BEL 17 MAR 2000 0.70 34.39 1:12.71 1:52.62 2:32.80 5.38 754
38.32 39.91 40.18

8 8 SAMANCI Beste TUR 21 FEB 2000 0.65 34.22 1:12.93 1:53.28 2:36.68 9.26 699
38.71 40.35 43.40
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Breaststroke - Women
Semi-Final

Event 216
29 JUN 2017 - 18:51

WR   2:19.11   PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN1989 Barcelona (ESP) 01 AUG 201331.80 1:07.27 1:42.89
WJ   2:19.64   GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR1998 Singapore (SIN) 30 AUG 201532.10 1:07.59 1:43.52
ER   2:19.11   PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN1989 Barcelona (ESP) 01 AUG 201331.80 1:07.27 1:42.89
EJ   2:19.64   Target Time    
CR   2:23.06   ASTASHKINA Maria RUS1999 Baku (AZE) 25 JUN 201532.82 1:08.58 1:45.46

1 2 4 BLACK Layla GBR 02 AUG 2000 0.62 33.77 1:11.31 1:49.43 2:27.42 840 Q
37.54 38.12 37.99

2 1 4 BRUNZELL Hannah SWE 22 MAR 2001 0.78 33.71 1:11.02 1:48.58 2:28.35 0.93 824 Q
37.31 37.56 39.77

3 2 5 MC SHARRY Mona IRL 21 AUG 2000 0.69 32.41 1:10.51 1:49.52 2:29.42 2.00 806 Q
38.10 39.01 39.90

4 2 3 CHEKHOVSKIKH Alena RUS 14 APR 2001 0.69 34.13 1:11.76 1:50.58 2:29.70 2.28 802 q
37.63 38.82 39.12

5 1 6 PIROVANO Anna ITA 08 OCT 2000 0.70 34.19 1:12.74 1:50.97 2:30.42 3.00 790 Q
38.55 38.23 39.45

6 2 1 MARTI FERNANDEZ Laia ESP 01 DEC 2000 0.63 34.27 1:12.27 1:51.60 2:31.06 3.64 780 q
38.00 39.33 39.46

7 2 6 MUSELOVA Tereza CZE 08 MAY 2001 0.77 34.13 1:12.59 1:51.10 2:31.28 3.86 777 q
38.46 38.51 40.18

8 1 7 HALLMANN Weronika POL 01 APR 2000 0.69 34.60 1:14.54 1:53.12 2:31.36 3.94 776 q
39.94 38.58 38.24

9 1 5 VECSEI Reka HUN 29 JUN 2002 0.70 33.94 1:12.80 1:52.00 2:31.59 4.17 772 R
38.86 39.20 39.59

10 2 7 PAVLOPOULOU Nikoletta GRE 01 JAN 2001 0.76 34.03 1:12.47 1:51.52 2:31.95 4.53 767 R
38.44 39.05 40.43

11 1 1 KONTOGEORGOU Eleni GRE 09 JUL 2000 0.71 34.42 1:12.76 1:52.17 2:32.04 4.62 765
38.34 39.41 39.87

12 1 3 PEREIRA Raquel Gomes POR 06 JAN 2000 0.74 34.29 1:12.98 1:52.66 2:32.34 4.92 761
38.69 39.68 39.68

13 2 2 GEEROMS Anke BEL 17 MAR 2000 0.70 34.39 1:12.71 1:52.62 2:32.80 5.38 754
38.32 39.91 40.18

14 1 8 GADEA Maria Claudia ROU 09 MAY 2001 0.76 34.70 1:15.07 1:55.12 2:34.67 7.25 727
40.37 40.05 39.55

15 1 2 HALICKA Lidia POL 10 MAR 2001 0.75 36.02 1:14.73 1:55.50 2:36.11 8.69 707
38.71 40.77 40.61

16 2 8 SAMANCI Beste TUR 21 FEB 2000 0.65 34.22 1:12.93 1:53.28 2:36.68 9.26 699
38.71 40.35 43.40
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS
450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m 800m

850m 900m 950m 1000m 1050m 1100m 1150m 1200m

1250m 1300m 1350m 1400m 1450m

1500 m Freestyle - Men
Heats

Event 119
29 JUN 2017 - 19:16

WR   14:31.02   SUN Yang CHN1989 London (GBR) 28 JUL 20121:54.31 3:51.50 7:45.45
WJ   14:51.55   HORTON Mack AUS1996 Brisbane (AUS) 06 APR 20141:56.33 3:55.25 7:53.63
ER   14:34.04   PALTRINIERI Gregorio ITA1994 London (GBR) 18 MAY 20161:55.05 3:52.02 7:46.24
EJ   14:48.92   Target Time    
CR   15:06.04   SAWRYMOVICZ Mateusz POL1987 Budapest (HUN) 16 JUL 20052:00.89 4:03.49 8:06.77

Heat 1 of 3
1 4 POTAPOV Iaroslav RUS 01 JUL 1999 0.76 15:07.86 883

26.93(1) 56.17(1) 1:26.24(1) 1:56.48(2) 2:27.05(2) 2:57.57(2) 3:28.23(2) 3:58.44(2)
29.24 30.07 30.24 30.57 30.52 30.66 30.21

4:29.20(2) 4:59.65(2) 5:30.19(2) 6:00.43(2) 6:30.84(2) 7:01.19(1) 7:31.81(2) 8:02.00(1)
30.76 30.45 30.54 30.24 30.41 30.35 30.62 30.19

8:32.65(1) 9:02.99(1) 9:33.34(1) 10:03.61(1) 10:34.22(1) 11:04.96(1) 11:35.98(1) 12:06.99(1)
30.65 30.34 30.35 30.27 30.61 30.74 31.02 31.01

12:38.01(1) 13:08.85(1) 13:39.56(1) 14:10.22(1) 14:40.71(1)
31.02 30.84 30.71 30.66 30.49 27.15

2 5 KALMAR Akos HUN 11 JAN 2000 0.76 15:09.24 1.38 879
27.34(2) 56.50(2) 1:26.24(1) 1:56.39(1) 2:26.81(1) 2:57.26(1) 3:27.67(1) 3:58.16(1)

29.16 29.74 30.15 30.42 30.45 30.41 30.49
4:28.91(1) 4:59.59(1) 5:29.80(1) 6:00.28(1) 6:30.68(1) 7:01.26(2) 7:31.72(1) 8:02.10(2)

30.75 30.68 30.21 30.48 30.40 30.58 30.46 30.38
8:32.69(2) 9:03.29(2) 9:33.80(2) 10:04.42(2) 10:34.67(2) 11:05.13(2) 11:36.14(2) 12:07.10(2)

30.59 30.60 30.51 30.62 30.25 30.46 31.01 30.96
12:38.07(2) 13:08.90(2) 13:39.62(2) 14:10.34(2) 14:40.74(2)

30.97 30.83 30.72 30.72 30.40 28.50
3 6 LAKATOS David HUN 25 MAR 1999 0.85 15:14.28 6.42 864

27.61(4) 57.92(4) 1:28.01(3) 1:58.71(4) 2:29.12(3) 2:59.78(4) 3:29.93(3) 4:00.69(4)
30.31 30.09 30.70 30.41 30.66 30.15 30.76

4:31.04(4) 5:01.87(4) 5:32.11(4) 6:02.86(4) 6:33.07(3) 7:03.78(3) 7:34.16(3) 8:04.97(3)
30.35 30.83 30.24 30.75 30.21 30.71 30.38 30.81

8:35.38(3) 9:05.95(3) 9:36.27(3) 10:07.15(3) 10:37.69(3) 11:08.63(3) 11:39.12(3) 12:10.16(3)
30.41 30.57 30.32 30.88 30.54 30.94 30.49 31.04

12:41.11(3) 13:12.18(3) 13:43.16(3) 14:14.24(3) 14:45.15(3)
30.95 31.07 30.98 31.08 30.91 29.13

4 8 GIL CORBACHO Marcos ESP 29 JAN 2000 0.71 15:16.52 8.66 858
27.60(3) 57.56(3) 1:28.07(4) 1:58.55(3) 2:29.13(4) 2:59.52(3) 3:30.04(4) 4:00.45(3)

29.96 30.51 30.48 30.58 30.39 30.52 30.41
4:31.03(3) 5:01.59(3) 5:32.05(3) 6:02.66(3) 6:33.31(4) 7:03.97(4) 7:34.69(4) 8:05.53(4)

30.58 30.56 30.46 30.61 30.65 30.66 30.72 30.84
8:36.39(4) 9:07.32(4) 9:37.94(4) 10:08.68(4) 10:39.53(4) 11:10.27(4) 11:41.22(4) 12:12.20(4)

30.86 30.93 30.62 30.74 30.85 30.74 30.95 30.98
12:43.15(4) 13:14.47(4) 13:45.56(4) 14:16.60(4) 14:47.25(4)

30.95 31.32 31.09 31.04 30.65 29.27
5 3 CALLONI Johannes ITA 03 JAN 2000 0.78 15:24.41 16.55 836

28.11(6) 58.51(7) 1:29.55(6) 2:00.13(6) 2:31.18(6) 3:02.01(6) 3:32.78(6) 4:03.29(6)
30.40 31.04 30.58 31.05 30.83 30.77 30.51

4:34.46(6) 5:05.05(6) 5:35.88(6) 6:06.63(6) 6:37.56(6) 7:07.93(5) 7:38.62(5) 8:09.14(5)
31.17 30.59 30.83 30.75 30.93 30.37 30.69 30.52

8:40.15(5) 9:11.02(5) 9:42.05(5) 10:13.13(5) 10:44.23(5) 11:15.36(5) 11:46.72(5) 12:17.97(5)
31.01 30.87 31.03 31.08 31.10 31.13 31.36 31.25

12:49.01(5) 13:20.40(5) 13:51.96(5) 14:23.11(5) 14:54.35(5)
31.04 31.39 31.56 31.15 31.24 30.06

6 2 KALUZYNSKI Antoni POL 03 OCT 1999 0.82 15:27.45 19.59 828
28.17(8) 58.42(6) 1:29.87(8) 2:00.91(7) 2:32.29(8) 3:03.10(8) 3:34.82(8) 4:05.80(8)

30.25 31.45 31.04 31.38 30.81 31.72 30.98
4:37.12(8) 5:07.72(8) 5:38.72(8) 6:09.48(8) 6:40.75(8) 7:11.34(7) 7:42.34(7) 8:13.29(7)

31.32 30.60 31.00 30.76 31.27 30.59 31.00 30.95
8:44.39(7) 9:15.50(6) 9:47.01(6) 10:18.19(6) 10:49.70(6) 11:20.77(6) 11:52.54(7) 12:23.88(7)

31.10 31.11 31.51 31.18 31.51 31.07 31.77 31.34
12:55.50(7) 13:26.79(7) 13:58.15(7) 14:29.26(7) 14:59.90(7)

31.62 31.29 31.36 31.11 30.64 27.55
7 1 KRAWCZYK Pawel POL 04 MAR 1999 0.81 15:28.03 20.17 826

28.11(6) 58.56(8) 1:29.66(7) 2:00.95(8) 2:31.74(7) 3:02.63(7) 3:34.13(7) 4:04.95(7)
30.45 31.10 31.29 30.79 30.89 31.50 30.82

4:35.90(7) 5:06.84(7) 5:38.16(7) 6:09.12(7) 6:40.42(7) 7:11.55(8) 7:42.56(8) 8:13.56(8)
30.95 30.94 31.32 30.96 31.30 31.13 31.01 31.00

8:44.90(8) 9:15.79(8) 9:47.08(8) 10:18.30(7) 10:49.89(7) 11:20.91(7) 11:52.31(6) 12:23.71(6)
31.34 30.89 31.29 31.22 31.59 31.02 31.40 31.40

12:55.19(6) 13:26.35(6) 13:57.92(6) 14:29.02(6) 14:59.62(6)
31.48 31.16 31.57 31.10 30.60 28.41
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

8 7 TRAVNIKOV Maksim RUS 02 APR 2000 0.72 15:33.50 25.64 812
27.95(5) 57.97(5) 1:28.38(5) 1:59.23(5) 2:29.79(5) 3:00.87(5) 3:31.17(5) 4:01.95(5)

30.02 30.41 30.85 30.56 31.08 30.30 30.78
4:32.60(5) 5:03.60(5) 5:34.68(5) 6:06.11(5) 6:37.39(5) 7:08.89(6) 7:39.96(6) 8:12.17(6)

30.65 31.00 31.08 31.43 31.28 31.50 31.07 32.21
8:43.50(6) 9:15.61(7) 9:47.03(7) 10:18.90(8) 10:50.19(8) 11:21.92(8) 11:53.45(8) 12:25.43(8)

31.33 32.11 31.42 31.87 31.29 31.73 31.53 31.98
12:56.85(8) 13:28.78(8) 14:00.21(8) 14:32.16(8) 15:03.35(8)

31.42 31.93 31.43 31.95 31.19 30.15

    Issued: 29 JUN 2017 at 19:31

Heat 2 of 3
1 8 NOERGAARD Alexander A. DEN 15 MAR 2000 0.70 15:36.04 805

28.60(7) 59.97(9) 1:31.35(8) 2:02.99(8) 2:34.58(8) 3:06.24(8) 3:37.69(8) 4:09.34(6)
31.37 31.38 31.64 31.59 31.66 31.45 31.65

4:40.71(6) 5:12.63(6) 5:44.05(5) 6:15.65(3) 6:46.87(3) 7:18.37(3) 7:49.27(3) 8:20.50(3)
31.37 31.92 31.42 31.60 31.22 31.50 30.90 31.23

8:51.35(2) 9:22.68(2) 9:53.89(2) 10:25.49(2) 10:56.78(2) 11:28.10(2) 11:59.43(2) 12:30.86(2)
30.85 31.33 31.21 31.60 31.29 31.32 31.33 31.43

13:02.43(2) 13:33.96(2) 14:05.05(2) 14:36.04(2) 15:06.71(1)
31.57 31.53 31.09 30.99 30.67 29.33

2 2 ROSIN Yonatan ISR 28 MAR 2000 0.60 15:38.42 2.38 799
28.62(8) 58.81(2) 1:30.07(2) 2:01.00(2) 2:32.44(2) 3:03.65(2) 3:35.27(1) 4:06.28(1)

30.19 31.26 30.93 31.44 31.21 31.62 31.01
4:37.67(1) 5:08.43(1) 5:39.47(1) 6:10.30(1) 6:41.60(1) 7:12.42(1) 7:43.86(1) 8:14.68(1)

31.39 30.76 31.04 30.83 31.30 30.82 31.44 30.82
8:45.86(1) 9:16.82(1) 9:48.34(1) 10:19.35(1) 10:50.99(1) 11:22.09(1) 11:54.11(1) 12:25.68(1)

31.18 30.96 31.52 31.01 31.64 31.10 32.02 31.57
12:58.09(1) 13:29.88(1) 14:02.32(1) 14:34.28(1) 15:06.99(2)

32.41 31.79 32.44 31.96 32.71 31.43
3 5 BIANCALANA Lorenzo ITA 21 MAR 1999 0.80 15:42.99 6.95 788

28.48(5) 59.43(4) 1:30.25(3) 2:01.89(3) 2:32.74(3) 3:04.33(3) 3:35.60(3) 4:07.56(3)
30.95 30.82 31.64 30.85 31.59 31.27 31.96

4:38.68(2) 5:10.17(2) 5:41.20(2) 6:12.86(2) 6:44.07(2) 7:16.22(2) 7:48.10(2) 8:19.95(2)
31.12 31.49 31.03 31.66 31.21 32.15 31.88 31.85

8:51.62(3) 9:23.67(3) 9:55.22(3) 10:27.07(3) 10:58.29(3) 11:30.35(3) 12:02.08(3) 12:34.37(3)
31.67 32.05 31.55 31.85 31.22 32.06 31.73 32.29

13:06.09(3) 13:37.86(3) 14:09.73(3) 14:42.13(3) 15:12.92(3)
31.72 31.77 31.87 32.40 30.79 30.07

4 6 MOGIC Marin CRO 15 JAN 1999 0.81 15:47.27 11.23 777
28.43(4) 59.58(6) 1:30.40(4) 2:01.96(4) 2:33.25(4) 3:04.97(4) 3:36.38(4) 4:08.45(4)

31.15 30.82 31.56 31.29 31.72 31.41 32.07
4:40.02(4) 5:12.44(4) 5:43.78(3) 6:15.68(4) 6:47.27(4) 7:19.18(4) 7:50.83(4) 8:23.26(5)

31.57 32.42 31.34 31.90 31.59 31.91 31.65 32.43
8:55.18(5) 9:27.69(6) 9:59.61(5) 10:31.98(5) 11:03.61(5) 11:35.83(6) 12:07.54(4) 12:39.45(4)

31.92 32.51 31.92 32.37 31.63 32.22 31.71 31.91
13:11.23(4) 13:43.18(4) 14:14.58(4) 14:46.59(4) 15:17.11(4)

31.78 31.95 31.40 32.01 30.52 30.16
5 1 MARTENS Noah BEL 24 JUL 2000 0.76 15:49.94 13.90 770

28.18(2) 58.86(3) 1:30.43(5) 2:02.18(5) 2:33.85(5) 3:05.63(5) 3:37.64(7) 4:09.59(7)
30.68 31.57 31.75 31.67 31.78 32.01 31.95

4:41.45(7) 5:13.21(7) 5:45.05(7) 6:16.39(6) 6:48.56(6) 7:20.37(6) 7:52.17(6) 8:23.65(6)
31.86 31.76 31.84 31.34 32.17 31.81 31.80 31.48

8:55.94(6) 9:27.54(5) 10:00.11(6) 10:31.98(5) 11:04.29(6) 11:35.68(4) 12:07.95(6) 12:40.08(5)
32.29 31.60 32.57 31.87 32.31 31.39 32.27 32.13

13:12.35(5) 13:44.23(5) 14:16.56(5) 14:48.15(5) 15:19.67(5)
32.27 31.88 32.33 31.59 31.52 30.27

6 7 LOPES Jose Paulo POR 16 OCT 2000 0.70 15:53.21 17.17 762
28.68(9) 59.86(8) 1:30.83(7) 2:02.75(7) 2:33.98(7) 3:05.88(7) 3:37.07(5) 4:09.01(5)

31.18 30.97 31.92 31.23 31.90 31.19 31.94
4:40.49(5) 5:12.60(5) 5:44.05(5) 6:15.97(5) 6:47.63(5) 7:19.48(5) 7:51.11(5) 8:23.10(4)

31.48 32.11 31.45 31.92 31.66 31.85 31.63 31.99
8:55.05(4) 9:27.26(4) 9:59.18(4) 10:31.44(4) 11:03.49(4) 11:35.78(5) 12:07.72(5) 12:40.22(6)

31.95 32.21 31.92 32.26 32.05 32.29 31.94 32.50
13:12.49(6) 13:45.16(6) 14:17.59(6) 14:50.49(6) 15:22.26(6)

32.27 32.67 32.43 32.90 31.77 30.95
7 0 GOMES Roberto Donald POR 02 FEB 2000 0.68 16:02.84 26.80 740

28.32(3) 59.51(5) 1:30.67(6) 2:02.37(6) 2:33.95(6) 3:05.81(6) 3:37.59(6) 4:09.85(8)
31.19 31.16 31.70 31.58 31.86 31.78 32.26

4:41.85(8) 5:13.90(8) 5:45.69(8) 6:17.87(8) 6:50.07(8) 7:22.53(7) 7:55.03(7) 8:27.61(7)
32.00 32.05 31.79 32.18 32.20 32.46 32.50 32.58

9:00.17(7) 9:32.72(7) 10:05.28(7) 10:38.03(7) 11:10.83(7) 11:43.71(7) 12:16.30(7) 12:49.09(7)
32.56 32.55 32.56 32.75 32.80 32.88 32.59 32.79

13:21.81(7) 13:55.09(7) 14:27.97(7) 15:00.82(7) 15:32.75(7)
32.72 33.28 32.88 32.85 31.93 30.09

8 3 BOZHILOV Petar BUL 18 FEB 2000 0.70 16:07.94 31.90 728
28.76(10) 59.74(7) 1:31.70(10) 2:03.45(10) 2:35.47(10) 3:07.10(9) 3:39.45(9) 4:11.89(9)

30.98 31.96 31.75 32.02 31.63 32.35 32.44
4:44.43(9) 5:16.33(9) 5:48.86(9) 6:21.37(9) 6:54.29(9) 7:26.74(9) 7:59.40(9) 8:32.37(9)

32.54 31.90 32.53 32.51 32.92 32.45 32.66 32.97
9:05.19(9) 9:37.96(9) 10:11.27(9) 10:44.40(9) 11:17.29(9) 11:50.25(9) 12:23.33(8) 12:56.28(8)

32.82 32.77 33.31 33.13 32.89 32.96 33.08 32.95
13:29.37(8) 14:02.22(8) 14:34.69(8) 15:06.57(8) 15:38.06(8)

33.09 32.85 32.47 31.88 31.49 29.88
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

9 4 PINEIRO AMONDARAIN Jon ESP 05 AUG 2000 0.75 16:14.96 38.92 713
27.97(1) 58.37(1) 1:29.15(1) 2:00.50(1) 2:31.83(1) 3:03.62(1) 3:35.39(2) 4:07.55(2)

30.40 30.78 31.35 31.33 31.79 31.77 32.16
4:39.39(3) 5:11.67(3) 5:43.87(4) 6:16.65(7) 6:49.34(7) 7:22.53(7) 7:55.62(8) 8:29.06(8)

31.84 32.28 32.20 32.78 32.69 33.19 33.09 33.44
9:01.96(8) 9:35.28(8) 10:08.58(8) 10:42.41(8) 11:16.16(8) 11:50.22(8) 12:23.78(9) 12:57.09(9)

32.90 33.32 33.30 33.83 33.75 34.06 33.56 33.31
13:30.36(9) 14:04.46(9) 14:37.40(9) 15:11.04(9) 15:43.40(9)

33.27 34.10 32.94 33.64 32.36 31.56
10 9 ROSIPAL Adam SVK 31 MAY 1999 0.77 16:14.98 38.94 713

28.58(6) 59.98(10) 1:31.36(9) 2:03.39(9) 2:35.05(9) 3:07.51(10) 3:39.67(10) 4:12.53(10)
31.40 31.38 32.03 31.66 32.46 32.16 32.86

4:44.72(10) 5:17.82(10) 5:50.22(10) 6:23.10(10) 6:55.55(10) 7:28.79(10) 8:01.46(10) 8:34.51(10)
32.19 33.10 32.40 32.88 32.45 33.24 32.67 33.05

9:07.37(10) 9:41.04(10) 10:13.59(10) 10:47.05(10) 11:20.00(10) 11:53.40(10) 12:26.30(10) 12:59.78(10)
32.86 33.67 32.55 33.46 32.95 33.40 32.90 33.48

13:32.57(10) 14:06.02(10) 14:38.42(10) 15:11.62(10) 15:43.96(10)
32.79 33.45 32.40 33.20 32.34 31.02

    Issued: 29 JUN 2017 at 11:40

Heat 3 of 3
1 1 BIRD Kieran GBR 02 SEP 1999 0.72 15:45.13 782

28.84(5) 59.49(1) 1:30.61(1) 2:01.99(1) 2:33.57(1) 3:05.20(2) 3:36.88(2) 4:08.56(2)
30.65 31.12 31.38 31.58 31.63 31.68 31.68

4:40.33(2) 5:12.06(2) 5:43.74(1) 6:15.41(1) 6:47.09(1) 7:18.48(1) 7:49.88(1) 8:21.25(1)
31.77 31.73 31.68 31.67 31.68 31.39 31.40 31.37

8:52.77(1) 9:24.55(1) 9:56.42(1) 10:28.02(1) 10:59.92(1) 11:31.63(1) 12:03.51(1) 12:35.39(1)
31.52 31.78 31.87 31.60 31.90 31.71 31.88 31.88

13:07.34(1) 13:39.19(1) 14:11.32(1) 14:43.08(1) 15:15.07(1)
31.95 31.85 32.13 31.76 31.99 30.06

2 5 PRIMOZIC Marcel SLO 07 MAY 2000 0.79 15:49.87 4.74 771
28.52(1) 59.78(3) 1:31.31(2) 2:02.33(2) 2:33.75(2) 3:04.91(1) 3:36.64(1) 4:08.32(1)

31.26 31.53 31.02 31.42 31.16 31.73 31.68
4:40.20(1) 5:11.88(1) 5:43.97(2) 6:15.54(2) 6:47.40(2) 7:19.33(2) 7:51.22(2) 8:22.99(2)

31.88 31.68 32.09 31.57 31.86 31.93 31.89 31.77
8:55.20(2) 9:27.21(2) 9:59.13(2) 10:31.74(2) 11:04.10(2) 11:36.40(2) 12:08.14(2) 12:40.48(2)

32.21 32.01 31.92 32.61 32.36 32.30 31.74 32.34
13:12.34(2) 13:44.70(2) 14:16.76(2) 14:49.18(2) 15:20.24(2)

31.86 32.36 32.06 32.42 31.06 29.63
3 6 SOLOVEYCHIK Bar ISR 15 AUG 2000 0.68 15:54.87 9.74 759

28.52(1) 1:00.04(4) 1:31.57(4) 2:03.57(6) 2:35.39(5) 3:07.83(6) 3:39.60(6) 4:11.91(6)
31.52 31.53 32.00 31.82 32.44 31.77 32.31

4:43.91(6) 5:16.30(6) 5:47.95(6) 6:20.12(6) 6:51.83(6) 7:24.03(6) 7:55.76(4) 8:27.88(4)
32.00 32.39 31.65 32.17 31.71 32.20 31.73 32.12

8:59.69(4) 9:31.74(3) 10:03.52(3) 10:35.33(3) 11:06.69(3) 11:38.78(3) 12:10.35(3) 12:42.70(3)
31.81 32.05 31.78 31.81 31.36 32.09 31.57 32.35

13:14.72(3) 13:46.86(3) 14:18.77(3) 14:51.33(3) 15:23.01(3)
32.02 32.14 31.91 32.56 31.68 31.86

4 4 OMEL'KOV Dmytro UKR 15 OCT 1999 0.82 15:58.54 13.41 750
28.86(6) 1:00.15(5) 1:31.57(4) 2:03.06(3) 2:35.03(3) 3:06.73(3) 3:38.85(3) 4:10.74(3)

31.29 31.42 31.49 31.97 31.70 32.12 31.89
4:42.74(3) 5:14.93(3) 5:46.85(3) 6:18.59(3) 6:50.90(3) 7:22.92(3) 7:55.24(3) 8:27.17(3)

32.00 32.19 31.92 31.74 32.31 32.02 32.32 31.93
8:59.62(3) 9:32.17(4) 10:04.42(4) 10:37.06(4) 11:09.33(4) 11:42.03(4) 12:14.39(4) 12:46.71(4)

32.45 32.55 32.25 32.64 32.27 32.70 32.36 32.32
13:19.01(4) 13:51.44(4) 14:23.65(4) 14:55.85(4) 15:27.85(4)

32.30 32.43 32.21 32.20 32.00 30.69
5 2 TOMAN Jan SLO 24 NOV 1999 0.70 16:01.95 16.82 742

29.29(7) 1:00.15(5) 1:31.72(6) 2:03.51(5) 2:35.51(6) 3:07.40(5) 3:39.31(5) 4:11.16(5)
30.86 31.57 31.79 32.00 31.89 31.91 31.85

4:43.42(5) 5:15.14(5) 5:47.25(5) 6:18.96(5) 6:51.34(4) 7:23.75(4) 7:56.51(5) 8:28.73(5)
32.26 31.72 32.11 31.71 32.38 32.41 32.76 32.22

9:01.29(5) 9:33.48(5) 10:06.45(5) 10:38.76(5) 11:11.61(5) 11:44.36(5) 12:16.80(5) 12:49.26(5)
32.56 32.19 32.97 32.31 32.85 32.75 32.44 32.46

13:21.99(5) 13:54.24(5) 14:27.31(5) 14:59.63(5) 15:31.82(5)
32.73 32.25 33.07 32.32 32.19 30.13

6 3 GOODMAN Jakob GBR 16 NOV 2000 0.65 16:03.16 18.03 739
28.55(3) 59.60(2) 1:31.39(3) 2:03.26(4) 2:35.37(4) 3:07.14(4) 3:39.10(4) 4:11.03(4)

31.05 31.79 31.87 32.11 31.77 31.96 31.93
4:43.25(4) 5:15.06(4) 5:46.97(4) 6:18.66(4) 6:51.66(5) 7:24.00(5) 7:56.99(6) 8:29.83(6)

32.22 31.81 31.91 31.69 33.00 32.34 32.99 32.84
9:02.73(6) 9:35.40(6) 10:08.53(6) 10:41.45(6) 11:14.66(6) 11:47.62(6) 12:19.27(6) 12:51.80(6)

32.90 32.67 33.13 32.92 33.21 32.96 31.65 32.53
13:24.63(6) 13:57.49(6) 14:30.24(6) 15:02.58(6) 15:34.18(6)

32.83 32.86 32.75 32.34 31.60 28.98
7 7 CAPPELLETTI Christopher SUI 08 OCT 2000 0.71 16:08.52 23.39 727

28.79(4) 1:00.61(7) 1:32.17(7) 2:04.08(7) 2:35.86(7) 3:08.20(7) 3:40.14(7) 4:12.53(7)
31.82 31.56 31.91 31.78 32.34 31.94 32.39

4:44.55(7) 5:17.14(7) 5:49.17(7) 6:21.87(7) 6:54.35(7) 7:27.41(7) 7:59.61(7) 8:32.50(7)
32.02 32.59 32.03 32.70 32.48 33.06 32.20 32.89

9:05.03(7) 9:38.41(7) 10:10.82(7) 10:43.70(7) 11:15.96(7) 11:48.66(7) 12:21.24(7) 12:54.05(7)
32.53 33.38 32.41 32.88 32.26 32.70 32.58 32.81

13:26.57(7) 13:59.57(7) 14:31.87(7) 15:04.56(7) 15:36.93(7)
32.52 33.00 32.30 32.69 32.37 31.59
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS
450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m 800m

850m 900m 950m 1000m 1050m 1100m 1150m 1200m

1250m 1300m 1350m 1400m 1450m

1500 m Freestyle - Men
Heats

Event 119
29 JUN 2017 - 19:16

WR   14:31.02   SUN Yang CHN1989 London (GBR) 28 JUL 20121:54.31 3:51.50 7:45.45
WJ   14:51.55   HORTON Mack AUS1996 Brisbane (AUS) 06 APR 20141:56.33 3:55.25 7:53.63
ER   14:34.04   PALTRINIERI Gregorio ITA1994 London (GBR) 18 MAY 20161:55.05 3:52.02 7:46.24
EJ   14:48.92   Target Time    
CR   15:06.04   SAWRYMOVICZ Mateusz POL1987 Budapest (HUN) 16 JUL 20052:00.89 4:03.49 8:06.77

1 1 4 POTAPOV Iaroslav RUS 01 JUL 1999 0.76 15:07.86 883
26.93 56.17 1:26.24 1:56.48 2:27.05 2:57.57 3:28.23 3:58.44          

29.24 30.07 30.24 30.57 30.52 30.66 30.21
4:29.20 4:59.65 5:30.19 6:00.43 6:30.84 7:01.19 7:31.81 8:02.00          

30.76 30.45 30.54 30.24 30.41 30.35 30.62 30.19
8:32.65 9:02.99 9:33.34 10:03.61 10:34.22 11:04.96 11:35.98 12:06.99          

30.65 30.34 30.35 30.27 30.61 30.74 31.02 31.01
12:38.01 13:08.85 13:39.56 14:10.22 14:40.71          

31.02 30.84 30.71 30.66 30.49 27.15
2 1 5 KALMAR Akos HUN 11 JAN 2000 0.76 15:09.24 1.38 879

27.34 56.50 1:26.24 1:56.39 2:26.81 2:57.26 3:27.67 3:58.16          

29.16 29.74 30.15 30.42 30.45 30.41 30.49
4:28.91 4:59.59 5:29.80 6:00.28 6:30.68 7:01.26 7:31.72 8:02.10          

30.75 30.68 30.21 30.48 30.40 30.58 30.46 30.38
8:32.69 9:03.29 9:33.80 10:04.42 10:34.67 11:05.13 11:36.14 12:07.10          

30.59 30.60 30.51 30.62 30.25 30.46 31.01 30.96
12:38.07 13:08.90 13:39.62 14:10.34 14:40.74          

30.97 30.83 30.72 30.72 30.40 28.50
3 1 6 LAKATOS David HUN 25 MAR 1999 0.85 15:14.28 6.42 864

27.61 57.92 1:28.01 1:58.71 2:29.12 2:59.78 3:29.93 4:00.69          

30.31 30.09 30.70 30.41 30.66 30.15 30.76
4:31.04 5:01.87 5:32.11 6:02.86 6:33.07 7:03.78 7:34.16 8:04.97          

30.35 30.83 30.24 30.75 30.21 30.71 30.38 30.81
8:35.38 9:05.95 9:36.27 10:07.15 10:37.69 11:08.63 11:39.12 12:10.16          

30.41 30.57 30.32 30.88 30.54 30.94 30.49 31.04
12:41.11 13:12.18 13:43.16 14:14.24 14:45.15          

30.95 31.07 30.98 31.08 30.91 29.13
4 1 8 GIL CORBACHO Marcos ESP 29 JAN 2000 0.71 15:16.52 8.66 858

27.60 57.56 1:28.07 1:58.55 2:29.13 2:59.52 3:30.04 4:00.45          

29.96 30.51 30.48 30.58 30.39 30.52 30.41
4:31.03 5:01.59 5:32.05 6:02.66 6:33.31 7:03.97 7:34.69 8:05.53          

30.58 30.56 30.46 30.61 30.65 30.66 30.72 30.84
8:36.39 9:07.32 9:37.94 10:08.68 10:39.53 11:10.27 11:41.22 12:12.20          

30.86 30.93 30.62 30.74 30.85 30.74 30.95 30.98
12:43.15 13:14.47 13:45.56 14:16.60 14:47.25          

30.95 31.32 31.09 31.04 30.65 29.27
5 1 3 CALLONI Johannes ITA 03 JAN 2000 0.78 15:24.41 16.55 836

28.11 58.51 1:29.55 2:00.13 2:31.18 3:02.01 3:32.78 4:03.29          

30.40 31.04 30.58 31.05 30.83 30.77 30.51
4:34.46 5:05.05 5:35.88 6:06.63 6:37.56 7:07.93 7:38.62 8:09.14          

31.17 30.59 30.83 30.75 30.93 30.37 30.69 30.52
8:40.15 9:11.02 9:42.05 10:13.13 10:44.23 11:15.36 11:46.72 12:17.97          

31.01 30.87 31.03 31.08 31.10 31.13 31.36 31.25
12:49.01 13:20.40 13:51.96 14:23.11 14:54.35          

31.04 31.39 31.56 31.15 31.24 30.06
6 1 2 KALUZYNSKI Antoni POL 03 OCT 1999 0.82 15:27.45 19.59 828

28.17 58.42 1:29.87 2:00.91 2:32.29 3:03.10 3:34.82 4:05.80          

30.25 31.45 31.04 31.38 30.81 31.72 30.98
4:37.12 5:07.72 5:38.72 6:09.48 6:40.75 7:11.34 7:42.34 8:13.29          

31.32 30.60 31.00 30.76 31.27 30.59 31.00 30.95
8:44.39 9:15.50 9:47.01 10:18.19 10:49.70 11:20.77 11:52.54 12:23.88          

31.10 31.11 31.51 31.18 31.51 31.07 31.77 31.34
12:55.50 13:26.79 13:58.15 14:29.26 14:59.90          

31.62 31.29 31.36 31.11 30.64 27.55
7 1 1 KRAWCZYK Pawel POL 04 MAR 1999 0.81 15:28.03 20.17 826

28.11 58.56 1:29.66 2:00.95 2:31.74 3:02.63 3:34.13 4:04.95          

30.45 31.10 31.29 30.79 30.89 31.50 30.82
4:35.90 5:06.84 5:38.16 6:09.12 6:40.42 7:11.55 7:42.56 8:13.56          

30.95 30.94 31.32 30.96 31.30 31.13 31.01 31.00
8:44.90 9:15.79 9:47.08 10:18.30 10:49.89 11:20.91 11:52.31 12:23.71          

31.34 30.89 31.29 31.22 31.59 31.02 31.40 31.40
12:55.19 13:26.35 13:57.92 14:29.02 14:59.62          

31.48 31.16 31.57 31.10 30.60 28.41
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

8 1 7 TRAVNIKOV Maksim RUS 02 APR 2000 0.72 15:33.50 25.64 812
27.95 57.97 1:28.38 1:59.23 2:29.79 3:00.87 3:31.17 4:01.95          

30.02 30.41 30.85 30.56 31.08 30.30 30.78
4:32.60 5:03.60 5:34.68 6:06.11 6:37.39 7:08.89 7:39.96 8:12.17          

30.65 31.00 31.08 31.43 31.28 31.50 31.07 32.21
8:43.50 9:15.61 9:47.03 10:18.90 10:50.19 11:21.92 11:53.45 12:25.43          

31.33 32.11 31.42 31.87 31.29 31.73 31.53 31.98
12:56.85 13:28.78 14:00.21 14:32.16 15:03.35          

31.42 31.93 31.43 31.95 31.19 30.15
9 2 8 NOERGAARD Alexander A. DEN 15 MAR 2000 0.70 15:36.04 28.18 805

28.60 59.97 1:31.35 2:02.99 2:34.58 3:06.24 3:37.69 4:09.34          

31.37 31.38 31.64 31.59 31.66 31.45 31.65
4:40.71 5:12.63 5:44.05 6:15.65 6:46.87 7:18.37 7:49.27 8:20.50          

31.37 31.92 31.42 31.60 31.22 31.50 30.90 31.23
8:51.35 9:22.68 9:53.89 10:25.49 10:56.78 11:28.10 11:59.43 12:30.86          

30.85 31.33 31.21 31.60 31.29 31.32 31.33 31.43
13:02.43 13:33.96 14:05.05 14:36.04 15:06.71          

31.57 31.53 31.09 30.99 30.67 29.33
10 2 2 ROSIN Yonatan ISR 28 MAR 2000 0.60 15:38.42 30.56 799

28.62 58.81 1:30.07 2:01.00 2:32.44 3:03.65 3:35.27 4:06.28          

30.19 31.26 30.93 31.44 31.21 31.62 31.01
4:37.67 5:08.43 5:39.47 6:10.30 6:41.60 7:12.42 7:43.86 8:14.68          

31.39 30.76 31.04 30.83 31.30 30.82 31.44 30.82
8:45.86 9:16.82 9:48.34 10:19.35 10:50.99 11:22.09 11:54.11 12:25.68          

31.18 30.96 31.52 31.01 31.64 31.10 32.02 31.57
12:58.09 13:29.88 14:02.32 14:34.28 15:06.99          

32.41 31.79 32.44 31.96 32.71 31.43
11 2 5 BIANCALANA Lorenzo ITA 21 MAR 1999 0.80 15:42.99 35.13 788

28.48 59.43 1:30.25 2:01.89 2:32.74 3:04.33 3:35.60 4:07.56          

30.95 30.82 31.64 30.85 31.59 31.27 31.96
4:38.68 5:10.17 5:41.20 6:12.86 6:44.07 7:16.22 7:48.10 8:19.95          

31.12 31.49 31.03 31.66 31.21 32.15 31.88 31.85
8:51.62 9:23.67 9:55.22 10:27.07 10:58.29 11:30.35 12:02.08 12:34.37          

31.67 32.05 31.55 31.85 31.22 32.06 31.73 32.29
13:06.09 13:37.86 14:09.73 14:42.13 15:12.92          

31.72 31.77 31.87 32.40 30.79 30.07
12 3 1 BIRD Kieran GBR 02 SEP 1999 0.72 15:45.13 37.27 782

28.84 59.49 1:30.61 2:01.99 2:33.57 3:05.20 3:36.88 4:08.56          

30.65 31.12 31.38 31.58 31.63 31.68 31.68
4:40.33 5:12.06 5:43.74 6:15.41 6:47.09 7:18.48 7:49.88 8:21.25          

31.77 31.73 31.68 31.67 31.68 31.39 31.40 31.37
8:52.77 9:24.55 9:56.42 10:28.02 10:59.92 11:31.63 12:03.51 12:35.39          

31.52 31.78 31.87 31.60 31.90 31.71 31.88 31.88
13:07.34 13:39.19 14:11.32 14:43.08 15:15.07          

31.95 31.85 32.13 31.76 31.99 30.06
13 2 6 MOGIC Marin CRO 15 JAN 1999 0.81 15:47.27 39.41 777

28.43 59.58 1:30.40 2:01.96 2:33.25 3:04.97 3:36.38 4:08.45          

31.15 30.82 31.56 31.29 31.72 31.41 32.07
4:40.02 5:12.44 5:43.78 6:15.68 6:47.27 7:19.18 7:50.83 8:23.26          

31.57 32.42 31.34 31.90 31.59 31.91 31.65 32.43
8:55.18 9:27.69 9:59.61 10:31.98 11:03.61 11:35.83 12:07.54 12:39.45          

31.92 32.51 31.92 32.37 31.63 32.22 31.71 31.91
13:11.23 13:43.18 14:14.58 14:46.59 15:17.11          

31.78 31.95 31.40 32.01 30.52 30.16
14 3 5 PRIMOZIC Marcel SLO 07 MAY 2000 0.79 15:49.87 42.01 771

28.52 59.78 1:31.31 2:02.33 2:33.75 3:04.91 3:36.64 4:08.32          

31.26 31.53 31.02 31.42 31.16 31.73 31.68
4:40.20 5:11.88 5:43.97 6:15.54 6:47.40 7:19.33 7:51.22 8:22.99          

31.88 31.68 32.09 31.57 31.86 31.93 31.89 31.77
8:55.20 9:27.21 9:59.13 10:31.74 11:04.10 11:36.40 12:08.14 12:40.48          

32.21 32.01 31.92 32.61 32.36 32.30 31.74 32.34
13:12.34 13:44.70 14:16.76 14:49.18 15:20.24          

31.86 32.36 32.06 32.42 31.06 29.63
15 2 1 MARTENS Noah BEL 24 JUL 2000 0.76 15:49.94 42.08 770

28.18 58.86 1:30.43 2:02.18 2:33.85 3:05.63 3:37.64 4:09.59          

30.68 31.57 31.75 31.67 31.78 32.01 31.95
4:41.45 5:13.21 5:45.05 6:16.39 6:48.56 7:20.37 7:52.17 8:23.65          

31.86 31.76 31.84 31.34 32.17 31.81 31.80 31.48
8:55.94 9:27.54 10:00.11 10:31.98 11:04.29 11:35.68 12:07.95 12:40.08          

32.29 31.60 32.57 31.87 32.31 31.39 32.27 32.13
13:12.35 13:44.23 14:16.56 14:48.15 15:19.67          

32.27 31.88 32.33 31.59 31.52 30.27
16 2 7 LOPES Jose Paulo POR 16 OCT 2000 0.70 15:53.21 45.35 762

28.68 59.86 1:30.83 2:02.75 2:33.98 3:05.88 3:37.07 4:09.01          

31.18 30.97 31.92 31.23 31.90 31.19 31.94
4:40.49 5:12.60 5:44.05 6:15.97 6:47.63 7:19.48 7:51.11 8:23.10          

31.48 32.11 31.45 31.92 31.66 31.85 31.63 31.99
8:55.05 9:27.26 9:59.18 10:31.44 11:03.49 11:35.78 12:07.72 12:40.22          

31.95 32.21 31.92 32.26 32.05 32.29 31.94 32.50
13:12.49 13:45.16 14:17.59 14:50.49 15:22.26          

32.27 32.67 32.43 32.90 31.77 30.95
17 3 6 SOLOVEYCHIK Bar ISR 15 AUG 2000 0.68 15:54.87 47.01 759

28.52 1:00.04 1:31.57 2:03.57 2:35.39 3:07.83 3:39.60 4:11.91          

31.52 31.53 32.00 31.82 32.44 31.77 32.31
4:43.91 5:16.30 5:47.95 6:20.12 6:51.83 7:24.03 7:55.76 8:27.88          

32.00 32.39 31.65 32.17 31.71 32.20 31.73 32.12
8:59.69 9:31.74 10:03.52 10:35.33 11:06.69 11:38.78 12:10.35 12:42.70          

31.81 32.05 31.78 31.81 31.36 32.09 31.57 32.35
13:14.72 13:46.86 14:18.77 14:51.33 15:23.01          

32.02 32.14 31.91 32.56 31.68 31.86
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

18 3 4 OMEL'KOV Dmytro UKR 15 OCT 1999 0.82 15:58.54 50.68 750
28.86 1:00.15 1:31.57 2:03.06 2:35.03 3:06.73 3:38.85 4:10.74          

31.29 31.42 31.49 31.97 31.70 32.12 31.89
4:42.74 5:14.93 5:46.85 6:18.59 6:50.90 7:22.92 7:55.24 8:27.17          

32.00 32.19 31.92 31.74 32.31 32.02 32.32 31.93
8:59.62 9:32.17 10:04.42 10:37.06 11:09.33 11:42.03 12:14.39 12:46.71          

32.45 32.55 32.25 32.64 32.27 32.70 32.36 32.32
13:19.01 13:51.44 14:23.65 14:55.85 15:27.85          

32.30 32.43 32.21 32.20 32.00 30.69
19 3 2 TOMAN Jan SLO 24 NOV 1999 0.70 16:01.95 54.09 742

29.29 1:00.15 1:31.72 2:03.51 2:35.51 3:07.40 3:39.31 4:11.16          

30.86 31.57 31.79 32.00 31.89 31.91 31.85
4:43.42 5:15.14 5:47.25 6:18.96 6:51.34 7:23.75 7:56.51 8:28.73          

32.26 31.72 32.11 31.71 32.38 32.41 32.76 32.22
9:01.29 9:33.48 10:06.45 10:38.76 11:11.61 11:44.36 12:16.80 12:49.26          

32.56 32.19 32.97 32.31 32.85 32.75 32.44 32.46
13:21.99 13:54.24 14:27.31 14:59.63 15:31.82          

32.73 32.25 33.07 32.32 32.19 30.13
20 2 0 GOMES Roberto Donald POR 02 FEB 2000 0.68 16:02.84 54.98 740

28.32 59.51 1:30.67 2:02.37 2:33.95 3:05.81 3:37.59 4:09.85          

31.19 31.16 31.70 31.58 31.86 31.78 32.26
4:41.85 5:13.90 5:45.69 6:17.87 6:50.07 7:22.53 7:55.03 8:27.61          

32.00 32.05 31.79 32.18 32.20 32.46 32.50 32.58
9:00.17 9:32.72 10:05.28 10:38.03 11:10.83 11:43.71 12:16.30 12:49.09          

32.56 32.55 32.56 32.75 32.80 32.88 32.59 32.79
13:21.81 13:55.09 14:27.97 15:00.82 15:32.75          

32.72 33.28 32.88 32.85 31.93 30.09
21 3 3 GOODMAN Jakob GBR 16 NOV 2000 0.65 16:03.16 55.30 739

28.55 59.60 1:31.39 2:03.26 2:35.37 3:07.14 3:39.10 4:11.03          

31.05 31.79 31.87 32.11 31.77 31.96 31.93
4:43.25 5:15.06 5:46.97 6:18.66 6:51.66 7:24.00 7:56.99 8:29.83          

32.22 31.81 31.91 31.69 33.00 32.34 32.99 32.84
9:02.73 9:35.40 10:08.53 10:41.45 11:14.66 11:47.62 12:19.27 12:51.80          

32.90 32.67 33.13 32.92 33.21 32.96 31.65 32.53
13:24.63 13:57.49 14:30.24 15:02.58 15:34.18          

32.83 32.86 32.75 32.34 31.60 28.98
22 2 3 BOZHILOV Petar BUL 18 FEB 2000 0.70 16:07.94 60.08 728

28.76 59.74 1:31.70 2:03.45 2:35.47 3:07.10 3:39.45 4:11.89          

30.98 31.96 31.75 32.02 31.63 32.35 32.44
4:44.43 5:16.33 5:48.86 6:21.37 6:54.29 7:26.74 7:59.40 8:32.37          

32.54 31.90 32.53 32.51 32.92 32.45 32.66 32.97
9:05.19 9:37.96 10:11.27 10:44.40 11:17.29 11:50.25 12:23.33 12:56.28          

32.82 32.77 33.31 33.13 32.89 32.96 33.08 32.95
13:29.37 14:02.22 14:34.69 15:06.57 15:38.06          

33.09 32.85 32.47 31.88 31.49 29.88
23 3 7 CAPPELLETTI Christopher SUI 08 OCT 2000 0.71 16:08.52 60.66 727

28.79 1:00.61 1:32.17 2:04.08 2:35.86 3:08.20 3:40.14 4:12.53          

31.82 31.56 31.91 31.78 32.34 31.94 32.39
4:44.55 5:17.14 5:49.17 6:21.87 6:54.35 7:27.41 7:59.61 8:32.50          

32.02 32.59 32.03 32.70 32.48 33.06 32.20 32.89
9:05.03 9:38.41 10:10.82 10:43.70 11:15.96 11:48.66 12:21.24 12:54.05          

32.53 33.38 32.41 32.88 32.26 32.70 32.58 32.81
13:26.57 13:59.57 14:31.87 15:04.56 15:36.93          

32.52 33.00 32.30 32.69 32.37 31.59
24 2 4 PINEIRO AMONDARAIN Jon ESP 05 AUG 2000 0.75 16:14.96 67.10 713

27.97 58.37 1:29.15 2:00.50 2:31.83 3:03.62 3:35.39 4:07.55          

30.40 30.78 31.35 31.33 31.79 31.77 32.16
4:39.39 5:11.67 5:43.87 6:16.65 6:49.34 7:22.53 7:55.62 8:29.06          

31.84 32.28 32.20 32.78 32.69 33.19 33.09 33.44
9:01.96 9:35.28 10:08.58 10:42.41 11:16.16 11:50.22 12:23.78 12:57.09          

32.90 33.32 33.30 33.83 33.75 34.06 33.56 33.31
13:30.36 14:04.46 14:37.40 15:11.04 15:43.40          

33.27 34.10 32.94 33.64 32.36 31.56
25 2 9 ROSIPAL Adam SVK 31 MAY 1999 0.77 16:14.98 67.12 713

28.58 59.98 1:31.36 2:03.39 2:35.05 3:07.51 3:39.67 4:12.53          

31.40 31.38 32.03 31.66 32.46 32.16 32.86
4:44.72 5:17.82 5:50.22 6:23.10 6:55.55 7:28.79 8:01.46 8:34.51          

32.19 33.10 32.40 32.88 32.45 33.24 32.67 33.05
9:07.37 9:41.04 10:13.59 10:47.05 11:20.00 11:53.40 12:26.30 12:59.78          

32.86 33.67 32.55 33.46 32.95 33.40 32.90 33.48
13:32.57 14:06.02 14:38.42 15:11.62 15:43.96          

32.79 33.45 32.40 33.20 32.34 31.02
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Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4x100 m Freestyle - MixedEvent 118
29 JUN 2017 - 19:36

WR   3:23.05   UNITED STATES USA Kazan (RUS) 08 AUG 201523.36 48.79
WJ   3:27.71   CANADA CAN Singapore (SIN) 27 AUG 201524.38 50.42
ER   3:23.10   NETHERLANDS NED Kazan (RUS) 08 AUG 201523.63 48.74
EJ   3:29.10   Target Time    
CR   3:29.10   RUSSIA RUS Poznam (POL) 11 JUL 201323.92 49.50

Final
1 1 HUN HUNGARY 3:28.50 EJ-CR

MILAK Kristof 20 FEB 2000 0.71 23.95 49.44
NEMETH Nandor 01 JAN 1999 0.47 1:12.71 48.36
GYURINOVICS Fanni 24 OCT 2001 0.48 2:04.25 55.09
KESELY Ajna 10 SEP 2001 2:59.79 55.61

2 5 RUS RUSSIA 3:30.67 2.17
KOLESNIKOV Kliment 09 JUL 2000 0.64 23.66 49.37
DUBININ Vladimir 02 JUL 1999 0.29 1:13.16 50.11
OSIPENKO Polina 24 APR 2001 0.40 2:06.45 56.06
BUINAIA Vasilissa 27 APR 2000 0.19 3:01.54 55.13

3 4 POL POLAND 3:30.76 2.26
PISZCZOROWICZ Bartosz 23 OCT 1999 0.66 24.41 50.05
FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia 05 AUG 2001 0.29 1:16.84 56.43
POLANSKA Aleksandra 24 SEP 2000 0.25 2:13.13 55.61
KRASKA Jakub 19 APR 2000 0.36 3:05.52 48.67

4 6 ESP SPAIN 3:35.57 7.07
VILLANUEVA IGLESIAS Javi 21 MAY 1999 0.67 24.45 50.88
GARCIA MARCOS Alberto 14 JUN 2000 0.08 1:14.57 50.67
SECO GARCIA Carla 01 DEC 2000 0.46 2:08.69 57.54
GONZALEZ DE OLIVEIRA N. 16 MAR 2002 0.09 3:06.05 56.48

5 3 AUT AUSTRIA 3:36.02 7.52
TRAMPITSCH Alexander 05 FEB 1999 0.69 23.88 50.50
NUSSBAUMER Felix 19 MAR 1999 0.25 1:15.21 51.40
HECHENBICHLER Caroline 11 AUG 2000 0.35 2:09.46 57.46
PAMMER Cornelia 09 JUL 2000 0.45 3:06.08 56.66

6 2 ITA ITALY 3:36.41 7.91
PERON Francesco 21 FEB 2000 0.67 24.56 50.36
DAL MASO Filippo 13 JAN 1999 0.13 1:15.06 51.24
MARTINELLI Giada 16 MAY 2000 0.31 2:09.05 57.53
GHIDINI Giulia 26 SEP 2000 0.38 3:06.74 57.28

7 8 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 3:36.60 8.10
MCLAY Scott 26 JUN 1999 0.64 24.09 50.59
EDDY James 17 AUG 2000 0.41 1:15.39 51.76
MCNAB Laura 15 AUG 2001 0.34 2:09.33 56.76
FLEMING Anna 24 SEP 2000 0.30 3:06.55 57.49

8 7 ISR ISRAEL 3:37.12 8.62
FRANKEL Tomer 18 OCT 2000 0.68 24.35 50.93
LOKTEV Denis 04 JUN 2000 0.24 1:14.79 50.37
PESCARA Eden Rachel 24 OCT 2000 0.29 2:08.82 57.72
SHOHAM Noa 02 JUN 2002 0.25 3:06.77 58.10
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Backstroke - Women
Preliminary

Event 20
30 JUN 2017 -  9:30

WR   27.06   ZHAO Jing CHN1990 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
WJ   27.49   ATHERTON Minna AUS2000 Brisbane (AUS) 07 FEB 2016
ER   27.23   SAMULSKI Daniela GER1984 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
EJ   28.15   Target Time    
CR   28.18   USTINOVA Daria RUS1998 Dordrecht (NED) 11 JUL 2014

Heat 1 of 5
1 4 REID Rebecca IRL 05 NOV 2001 30.26 715

2 6 FAUR Iris ISR 24 JAN 2000 30.55 0.29 694

3 5 BARZELAY Aviv ISR 28 MAY 2002 30.57 0.31 693

4 0 MAANURM Sandra EST 22 FEB 2001 30.59 0.33 692

5 3 OLEM Veronika EST 04 DEC 2000 30.61 0.35 690

6 2 MEDOSEVIC Lamija BIH 14 OCT 2000 30.84 0.58 675

7 1 ASHKENAZY Shira ISR 14 JUN 2003 30.92 0.66 670

8 7 ROBERTSDOTTIR Katarina ISL 23 MAR 2000 31.51 1.25 633

9 8 AZZOPARDI Mya MLT 29 SEP 2002 32.01 1.75 604

10 9 KRVSTEVSKA Mia MKD 18 AUG 2001 32.08 1.82 600

    Issued: 30 JUN 2017 at  9:33

Heat 2 of 5
1 4 BAIKOVA Arina LAT 21 SEP 2000 0.60 29.35 783 q

2 3 SYLVEST Sara DEN 11 SEP 2000 0.58 29.95 0.60 737

3 8 ANTONIOU Kalia CYP 06 APR 2000 0.69 30.05 0.70 730

4 5 LOUKAREA Stayroula GRE 22 MAY 2001 0.58 30.15 0.80 722

5 1 SOUTHWARD Ellinor GBR 24 JUL 2001 0.62 30.33 0.98 710

6 2 GROENVALL Fanny FIN 17 JUL 2000 0.63 30.60 1.25 691

7 9 BILGIN Zehra-Duru TUR 27 APR 2002 0.62 30.64 1.29 688

8 7 MALUKA Ieva LAT 09 APR 2003 0.68 30.73 1.38 682

9 0 ABERG Victoria SWE 10 MAY 2001 0.66 30.91 1.56 670

NOT CLASSIFIED

6 ILYES Laura Vanda HUN 19 DEC 2001 DNS

    Issued: 30 JUN 2017 at  9:34

Heat 3 of 5
1 4 COCCONCELLI Costanza ITA 26 JAN 2002 0.62 28.66 841 q

2 5 JENSEN Julie Kepp DEN 03 JAN 2000 0.65 28.88 0.22 822 q

3 3 BIERRE Victoria DEN 23 AUG 2000 0.59 29.36 0.70 782 q

4 2 AVDEEVA Anastasia RUS 08 OCT 2001 0.67 29.51 0.85 771
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

5 6 OURA Vilma FIN 19 MAY 2001 0.68 29.54 0.88 768 q

6 7 LOEYNING Ingeborg V. NOR 13 SEP 2000 0.59 29.79 1.13 749 R

7 0 TUERKMENOGLU Elcin TUR 15 FEB 2001 0.64 30.02 1.36 732

8 1 TOMANOVA Barbora SVK 14 APR 2001 0.59 30.28 1.62 713

9 9 AZEVEDO Rafaela Gomes POR 21 JAN 2002 0.68 30.63 1.97 689

NOT CLASSIFIED

8 DOBOS Dorottya HUN 14 JUL 2000 DNS

    Issued: 30 JUN 2017 at  9:36

Heat 4 of 5
1 5 VASKINA Daria RUS 30 JUL 2002 0.63 28.55 851 q

2 4 QUAGLIERI Tania ITA 04 DEC 2000 0.62 28.99 0.44 813 q

3 3 BOSELEY Lily GBR 26 OCT 2001 0.54 29.18 0.63 797 q

4 6 SHKURDAI Anastasiya BLR 03 JAN 2003 0.63 29.34 0.79 784 q

5 8 FRIAS MOLINA Tamara ESP 02 NOV 2000 0.63 29.64 1.09 760 q

6 1 HEINOLA Nea-Amanda FIN 16 OCT 2000 0.75 29.80 1.25 748

7 9 MARKVARDT Margaret EST 01 APR 2000 0.64 29.86 1.31 744

8 7 ANDRASEK Martina CRO 09 APR 2000 0.63 29.96 1.41 736

9 2 KOLESNYKOVA Maryna UKR 15 FEB 2000 0.66 30.04 1.49 730

10 0 PENTTI Mia FIN 07 JAN 2002 0.65 30.13 1.58 724

    Issued: 30 JUN 2017 at  9:38

Heat 5 of 5
1 4 EGOROVA Polina RUS 25 FEB 2000 0.58 28.75 833 q

2 5 JEAN Mathilde FRA 31 MAR 2000 0.61 29.07 0.32 806 q

3 3 FRESIA Francesca ITA 24 FEB 2000 0.69 29.48 0.73 773

4 6 SMITS Jade BEL 12 MAY 2001 0.53 29.50 0.75 771 q

5 2 BIANCHI Alessia ITA 14 SEP 2000 0.70 29.54 0.79 768

6 0 RYPESTOEL Malene NOR 15 MAR 2001 0.66 29.57 0.82 766 q

7 8 WELLINGS Rachel GBR 20 FEB 2000 0.58 29.58 0.83 765 q

8 1 KARGIN Ilayda TUR 20 APR 2000 0.56 29.60 0.85 764 q

9 7 KOLUCH Julia POL 15 SEP 2000 0.69 29.76 1.01 751 R

10 9 SALCUTAN Tatiana MDA 16 APR 2001 0.63 29.96 1.21 736

    Issued: 30 JUN 2017 at  9:40
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Backstroke - Women
Preliminary

Event 20
30 JUN 2017 -  9:30

WR   27.06   ZHAO Jing CHN1990 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
WJ   27.49   ATHERTON Minna AUS2000 Brisbane (AUS) 07 FEB 2016
ER   27.23   SAMULSKI Daniela GER1984 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
EJ   28.15   Target Time    
CR   28.18   USTINOVA Daria RUS1998 Dordrecht (NED) 11 JUL 2014

1 4 5 VASKINA Daria RUS 30 JUL 2002 0.63 28.55 851 q

2 3 4 COCCONCELLI Costanza ITA 26 JAN 2002 0.62 28.66 0.11 841 q

3 5 4 EGOROVA Polina RUS 25 FEB 2000 0.58 28.75 0.20 833 q

4 3 5 JENSEN Julie Kepp DEN 03 JAN 2000 0.65 28.88 0.33 822 q

5 4 4 QUAGLIERI Tania ITA 04 DEC 2000 0.62 28.99 0.44 813 q

6 5 5 JEAN Mathilde FRA 31 MAR 2000 0.61 29.07 0.52 806 q

7 4 3 BOSELEY Lily GBR 26 OCT 2001 0.54 29.18 0.63 797 q

8 4 6 SHKURDAI Anastasiya BLR 03 JAN 2003 0.63 29.34 0.79 784 q

9 2 4 BAIKOVA Arina LAT 21 SEP 2000 0.60 29.35 0.80 783 q

10 3 3 BIERRE Victoria DEN 23 AUG 2000 0.59 29.36 0.81 782 q

11 5 3 FRESIA Francesca ITA 24 FEB 2000 0.69 29.48 0.93 773

12 5 6 SMITS Jade BEL 12 MAY 2001 0.53 29.50 0.95 771 q

13 3 2 AVDEEVA Anastasia RUS 08 OCT 2001 0.67 29.51 0.96 771

14 3 6 OURA Vilma FIN 19 MAY 2001 0.68 29.54 0.99 768 q

14 5 2 BIANCHI Alessia ITA 14 SEP 2000 0.70 29.54 0.99 768

16 5 0 RYPESTOEL Malene NOR 15 MAR 2001 0.66 29.57 1.02 766 q

17 5 8 WELLINGS Rachel GBR 20 FEB 2000 0.58 29.58 1.03 765 q

18 5 1 KARGIN Ilayda TUR 20 APR 2000 0.56 29.60 1.05 764 q

19 4 8 FRIAS MOLINA Tamara ESP 02 NOV 2000 0.63 29.64 1.09 760 q

20 5 7 KOLUCH Julia POL 15 SEP 2000 0.69 29.76 1.21 751 R

21 3 7 LOEYNING Ingeborg V. NOR 13 SEP 2000 0.59 29.79 1.24 749 R

22 4 1 HEINOLA Nea-Amanda FIN 16 OCT 2000 0.75 29.80 1.25 748

23 4 9 MARKVARDT Margaret EST 01 APR 2000 0.64 29.86 1.31 744

24 2 3 SYLVEST Sara DEN 11 SEP 2000 0.58 29.95 1.40 737

25 4 7 ANDRASEK Martina CRO 09 APR 2000 0.63 29.96 1.41 736

25 5 9 SALCUTAN Tatiana MDA 16 APR 2001 0.63 29.96 1.41 736

27 3 0 TUERKMENOGLU Elcin TUR 15 FEB 2001 0.64 30.02 1.47 732

28 4 2 KOLESNYKOVA Maryna UKR 15 FEB 2000 0.66 30.04 1.49 730

29 2 8 ANTONIOU Kalia CYP 06 APR 2000 0.69 30.05 1.50 730

30 4 0 PENTTI Mia FIN 07 JAN 2002 0.65 30.13 1.58 724

31 2 5 LOUKAREA Stayroula GRE 22 MAY 2001 0.58 30.15 1.60 722
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

32 1 4 REID Rebecca IRL 05 NOV 2001 30.26 1.71 715

33 3 1 TOMANOVA Barbora SVK 14 APR 2001 0.59 30.28 1.73 713

34 2 1 SOUTHWARD Ellinor GBR 24 JUL 2001 0.62 30.33 1.78 710

35 1 6 FAUR Iris ISR 24 JAN 2000 30.55 2.00 694

36 1 5 BARZELAY Aviv ISR 28 MAY 2002 30.57 2.02 693

37 1 0 MAANURM Sandra EST 22 FEB 2001 30.59 2.04 692

38 2 2 GROENVALL Fanny FIN 17 JUL 2000 0.63 30.60 2.05 691

39 1 3 OLEM Veronika EST 04 DEC 2000 30.61 2.06 690

40 3 9 AZEVEDO Rafaela Gomes POR 21 JAN 2002 0.68 30.63 2.08 689

41 2 9 BILGIN Zehra-Duru TUR 27 APR 2002 0.62 30.64 2.09 688

42 2 7 MALUKA Ieva LAT 09 APR 2003 0.68 30.73 2.18 682

43 1 2 MEDOSEVIC Lamija BIH 14 OCT 2000 30.84 2.29 675

44 2 0 ABERG Victoria SWE 10 MAY 2001 0.66 30.91 2.36 670

45 1 1 ASHKENAZY Shira ISR 14 JUN 2003 30.92 2.37 670

46 1 7 ROBERTSDOTTIR Katarina ISL 23 MAR 2000 31.51 2.96 633

47 1 8 AZZOPARDI Mya MLT 29 SEP 2002 32.01 3.46 604

48 1 9 KRVSTEVSKA Mia MKD 18 AUG 2001 32.08 3.53 600

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 6 ILYES Laura Vanda HUN 19 DEC 2001 DNS
3 8 DOBOS Dorottya HUN 14 JUL 2000 DNS
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Breaststroke - Men
Preliminary

Event 21
30 JUN 2017 -  9:41

WR   26.42   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Kazan (RUS) 04 AUG 2015
WJ   26.97   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Riccione (ITA) 04 APR 2017
ER   26.42   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Kazan (RUS) 04 AUG 2015
EJ   26.97   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Riccione (ITA) 04 APR 2017
CR   27.34   TRIZNOV Alexander RUS1991 Prague (CZE) 10 JUL 2009

Heat 1 of 4
1 4 RUEEGG Sinan SUI 23 APR 2000 0.68 30.50 649

1 6 POLONSKY Ron ISR 28 MAR 2001 0.66 30.50 649

3 3 VELIU Meriton KOS 10 JUN 1999 0.73 32.10 1.60 557

NOT CLASSIFIED

5 XHAMBAZI Dasar KOS 01 JAN 2002 DNS

    Issued: 30 JUN 2017 at  9:42

Heat 2 of 4
1 5 POMAZAN Mykyta UKR 10 AUG 1999 0.74 28.58 789 q

2 3 GOLDFADEN Tomer ISR 12 SEP 1999 0.69 28.97 0.39 758 q

3 6 FRASER Lewis GBR 01 JUN 2000 0.62 29.03 0.45 753 q

4 4 KUSTO Rafal POL 27 MAY 1999 0.60 29.22 0.64 739 q

5 2 NIINE Joonas EST 14 JUL 2000 0.70 29.40 0.82 725 q

6 8 DEVLIN Harry GBR 23 JUL 2000 0.63 29.52 0.94 716

7 9 BRYAN Connor GBR 10 SEP 2000 0.67 29.79 1.21 697

8 1 RINDSHOEJ Frederik DEN 07 MAY 1999 0.75 30.35 1.77 659

9 0 ASSAF Farber ISR 28 AUG 2000 0.72 30.41 1.83 655

NOT CLASSIFIED

7 ZENIMOTO HVAS Tomoe NOR 01 JUN 2000 DNS

    Issued: 30 JUN 2017 at  9:43

Heat 3 of 4
1 4 PINZUTI Alessandro ITA 10 MAY 1999 0.66 28.01 839 q

2 3 BAYER Valentin AUT 08 NOV 1999 0.72 28.86 0.85 767 q

3 5 KITOV Daniil RUS 04 JAN 1999 0.59 29.17 1.16 743 q

4 1 BENO Jozef SVK 10 NOV 1999 0.75 29.44 1.43 722 q

5 7 RAEISAENEN Daniel SWE 03 JAN 1999 0.67 29.59 1.58 711 R

6 6 EPITROPOV Lyubomir E BUL 27 APR 1999 0.65 29.64 1.63 708 R

7 2 SIEMINSKI Piotr POL 04 DEC 2000 0.62 29.70 1.69 703

8 0 THOMOGLOU Savvas GRE 09 NOV 2001 0.69 29.87 1.86 691

9 8 MATVEJEV Tiit EST 30 JUN 1999 0.59 29.88 1.87 691
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

10 9 CHRAPAVY Filip CZE 03 APR 1999 0.76 30.24 2.23 666

    Issued: 30 JUN 2017 at  9:45

Heat 4 of 4
1 4 MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA 01 AUG 1999 0.62 27.23 913 q CR

2 5 SOMOV Evgenii RUS 28 JAN 1999 0.75 28.28 1.05 815 q

3 2 CROSBY Oliver GBR 15 MAY 1999 0.72 28.72 1.49 778 q

4 3 DIJKSTRA Juri NED 28 FEB 2000 0.74 28.73 1.50 777 q

5 6 ASPOUGALIS Arkadios-G. GRE 21 FEB 2001 0.66 28.92 1.69 762 q

6 1 BAKHTURIDZE Levani GEO 14 MAR 2000 0.66 29.45 2.22 722 q

7 7 SILINS Janis Vitauts LAT 19 JUN 2000 0.70 29.47 2.24 720 q

8 0 OGBONNA Alex SUI 21 MAY 1999 0.62 29.78 2.55 698

9 8 URIKO Henry Gerhard EST 02 FEB 1999 0.66 30.14 2.91 673

10 9 MENSHER David ISR 20 APR 2002 0.65 30.54 3.31 647

    Issued: 30 JUN 2017 at  9:46
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Breaststroke - Men
Preliminary

Event 21
30 JUN 2017 -  9:41

WR   26.42   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Kazan (RUS) 04 AUG 2015
WJ   26.97   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Riccione (ITA) 04 APR 2017
ER   26.42   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Kazan (RUS) 04 AUG 2015
EJ   26.97   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Riccione (ITA) 04 APR 2017
CR   27.34   TRIZNOV Alexander RUS1991 Prague (CZE) 10 JUL 2009

1 4 4 MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA 01 AUG 1999 0.62 27.23 913 q CR

2 3 4 PINZUTI Alessandro ITA 10 MAY 1999 0.66 28.01 0.78 839 q

3 4 5 SOMOV Evgenii RUS 28 JAN 1999 0.75 28.28 1.05 815 q

4 2 5 POMAZAN Mykyta UKR 10 AUG 1999 0.74 28.58 1.35 789 q

5 4 2 CROSBY Oliver GBR 15 MAY 1999 0.72 28.72 1.49 778 q

6 4 3 DIJKSTRA Juri NED 28 FEB 2000 0.74 28.73 1.50 777 q

7 3 3 BAYER Valentin AUT 08 NOV 1999 0.72 28.86 1.63 767 q

8 4 6 ASPOUGALIS Arkadios-G. GRE 21 FEB 2001 0.66 28.92 1.69 762 q

9 2 3 GOLDFADEN Tomer ISR 12 SEP 1999 0.69 28.97 1.74 758 q

10 2 6 FRASER Lewis GBR 01 JUN 2000 0.62 29.03 1.80 753 q

11 3 5 KITOV Daniil RUS 04 JAN 1999 0.59 29.17 1.94 743 q

12 2 4 KUSTO Rafal POL 27 MAY 1999 0.60 29.22 1.99 739 q

13 2 2 NIINE Joonas EST 14 JUL 2000 0.70 29.40 2.17 725 q

14 3 1 BENO Jozef SVK 10 NOV 1999 0.75 29.44 2.21 722 q

15 4 1 BAKHTURIDZE Levani GEO 14 MAR 2000 0.66 29.45 2.22 722 q

16 4 7 SILINS Janis Vitauts LAT 19 JUN 2000 0.70 29.47 2.24 720 q

17 2 8 DEVLIN Harry GBR 23 JUL 2000 0.63 29.52 2.29 716

18 3 7 RAEISAENEN Daniel SWE 03 JAN 1999 0.67 29.59 2.36 711 R

19 3 6 EPITROPOV Lyubomir E BUL 27 APR 1999 0.65 29.64 2.41 708 R

20 3 2 SIEMINSKI Piotr POL 04 DEC 2000 0.62 29.70 2.47 703

21 4 0 OGBONNA Alex SUI 21 MAY 1999 0.62 29.78 2.55 698

22 2 9 BRYAN Connor GBR 10 SEP 2000 0.67 29.79 2.56 697

23 3 0 THOMOGLOU Savvas GRE 09 NOV 2001 0.69 29.87 2.64 691

24 3 8 MATVEJEV Tiit EST 30 JUN 1999 0.59 29.88 2.65 691

25 4 8 URIKO Henry Gerhard EST 02 FEB 1999 0.66 30.14 2.91 673

26 3 9 CHRAPAVY Filip CZE 03 APR 1999 0.76 30.24 3.01 666

27 2 1 RINDSHOEJ Frederik DEN 07 MAY 1999 0.75 30.35 3.12 659

28 2 0 ASSAF Farber ISR 28 AUG 2000 0.72 30.41 3.18 655

29 1 6 POLONSKY Ron ISR 28 MAR 2001 0.66 30.50 3.27 649

29 1 4 RUEEGG Sinan SUI 23 APR 2000 0.68 30.50 3.27 649

31 4 9 MENSHER David ISR 20 APR 2002 0.65 30.54 3.31 647
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

32 1 3 VELIU Meriton KOS 10 JUN 1999 0.73 32.10 4.87 557

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 5 XHAMBAZI Dasar KOS 01 JAN 2002 DNS
2 7 ZENIMOTO HVAS Tomoe NOR 01 JUN 2000 DNS

    Issued: 30 JUN 2017 at  9:46
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Freestyle - Women
Preliminary

Event 22
30 JUN 2017 -  9:50

WR   1:52.98   PELLEGRINI Federica ITA1988 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200927.34 55.60 1:24.38
WJ   1:56.12   SHEN Duo CHN1997 Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 201427.14 56.92 1:27.13
ER   1:52.98   PELLEGRINI Federica ITA1988 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200927.34 55.60 1:24.38
EJ   1:56.78   Target Time    
CR   1:57.96   KESELY Ajna HUN2001 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 09 JUL 201628.10 57.70 1:27.82

Heat 1 of 6
1 4 FALZON YOUNG Francesca MLT 03 FEB 2001 0.75 29.65 1:02.22 1:36.32 2:10.25 652

32.57 34.10 33.93

2 5 HRYTSUK Anastasiya BLR 08 APR 2003 0.67 29.22 1:01.55 1:35.60 2:10.37 0.12 650
32.33 34.05 34.77

3 3 RIIHINEN Ronja FIN 21 NOV 2000 0.73 30.30 1:03.30 1:38.05 2:12.42 2.17 621
33.00 34.75 34.37

    Issued: 30 JUN 2017 at  9:50

Heat 2 of 6
1 5 HENRIQUES Ines Jacinto POR 21 FEB 2000 0.76 29.47 1:01.91 1:34.13 2:06.16 718

32.44 32.22 32.03

2 7 RABINOVICH Mika ISR 06 DEC 2002 0.72 29.82 1:01.83 1:34.37 2:06.69 0.53 709
32.01 32.54 32.32

3 6 GABLAN Neta ISR 22 JAN 2000 0.77 29.41 1:01.87 1:34.28 2:07.04 0.88 703
32.46 32.41 32.76

4 4 SZCZOTKA Olga POL 29 JUL 2000 0.75 29.47 1:01.93 1:35.11 2:07.29 1.13 699
32.46 33.18 32.18

5 3 SHOHAM Noa ISR 02 JUN 2002 0.78 29.93 1:02.16 1:35.04 2:07.72 1.56 692
32.23 32.88 32.68

6 0 MAIDE Ilona EST 04 MAY 2001 0.64 29.80 1:02.00 1:35.20 2:07.78 1.62 691
32.20 33.20 32.58

7 2 PESCARA Eden Rachel ISR 24 OCT 2000 0.75 29.60 1:02.59 1:35.38 2:07.91 1.75 689
32.99 32.79 32.53

8 1 MIKUSKOVA Barbora SVK 19 JAN 2001 0.71 29.28 1:01.41 1:35.57 2:09.72 3.56 660
32.13 34.16 34.15

9 8 MALUKA Ieva LAT 09 APR 2003 0.69 29.96 1:02.32 1:35.85 2:10.58 4.42 647
32.36 33.53 34.73

    Issued: 30 JUN 2017 at  9:54

Heat 3 of 6
1 2 FABIAN Fanni HUN 30 OCT 2002 0.73 29.52 1:00.85 1:32.38 2:03.62 763 q

31.33 31.53 31.24

2 6 HOLKENBORG Silke NED 31 AUG 2001 0.77 28.59 59.63 1:31.76 2:04.06 0.44 755
31.04 32.13 32.30

3 1 BENKOVA Laura SVK 11 MAY 2000 0.67 29.35 1:01.12 1:33.04 2:04.17 0.55 753 R
31.77 31.92 31.13

4 7 KLONOWSKA Julia POL 11 DEC 2000 0.80 29.12 59.95 1:32.21 2:05.54 1.92 728
30.83 32.26 33.33

5 5 NAGY Vivien AUT 13 MAY 2000 0.72 28.70 1:00.04 1:32.41 2:05.70 2.08 726
31.34 32.37 33.29

6 8 RYPESTOEL Malene NOR 15 MAR 2001 0.76 29.66 1:01.88 1:34.95 2:07.29 3.67 699
32.22 33.07 32.34
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

7 0 BORRA Giulia ITA 26 JUL 2001 0.72 29.00 1:01.29 1:34.17 2:07.52 3.90 695
32.29 32.88 33.35

8 3 KARIC Nejla BIH 09 SEP 2001 0.77 29.54 1:01.53 1:34.70 2:08.10 4.48 686
31.99 33.17 33.40

9 4 GUVENC Gizem TUR 09 AUG 2002 0.72 29.30 1:00.89 1:34.42 2:08.38 4.76 681
31.59 33.53 33.96

10 9 KURT Defne TUR 04 MAY 2001 0.69 30.18 1:03.53 1:39.97 2:16.38 12.76 568
33.35 36.44 36.41

    Issued: 30 JUN 2017 at  9:57

Heat 4 of 6
1 5 DUMONT Valentine BEL 02 JUL 2000 0.77 28.36 58.62 1:29.59 2:00.41 826 q

30.26 30.97 30.82

2 3 KIRPICHNIKOVA Anastasiia RUS 24 JUN 2000 0.79 28.61 58.47 1:29.60 2:01.09 0.68 812 q
29.86 31.13 31.49

3 4 SEEMANOVA Barbora CZE 01 APR 2000 0.67 27.94 58.31 1:29.93 2:01.38 0.97 806 q
30.37 31.62 31.45

4 8 HARRIS Elizabeth GBR 17 NOV 2000 0.69 28.66 59.97 1:31.96 2:03.55 3.14 764 q
31.31 31.99 31.59

5 7 GONZALEZ DE OLIVEIRA N. ESP 16 MAR 2002 0.73 28.70 59.55 1:31.56 2:03.77 3.36 760
30.85 32.01 32.21

6 1 G.-ESPRESATI CLEMENT R. ESP 18 MAY 2000 0.76 29.29 1:00.52 1:32.14 2:03.91 3.50 758
31.23 31.62 31.77

7 6 FAIN Katja SLO 31 AUG 2001 0.80 29.43 1:02.04 1:35.12 2:05.54 5.13 728
32.61 33.08 30.42

8 2 DE JONG Imani NED 28 MAY 2002 0.74 28.83 59.84 1:32.71 2:05.70 5.29 726
31.01 32.87 32.99

9 9 RACNIK Sara SLO 21 SEP 2002 0.85 29.29 1:01.39 1:33.86 2:05.83 5.42 723
32.10 32.47 31.97

10 0 BOUDEN Camille BEL 07 JUL 2001 0.75 29.38 1:01.12 1:34.26 2:07.48 7.07 696
31.74 33.14 33.22

    Issued: 30 JUN 2017 at 10:01

Heat 5 of 6
1 4 KESELY Ajna HUN 10 SEP 2001 0.72 27.98 58.05 1:28.59 1:59.26 850 q

30.07 30.54 30.67

2 5 KRIVONOGOVA Irina RUS 03 MAY 2000 0.66 27.61 57.50 1:28.56 1:59.83 0.57 838 q
29.89 31.06 31.27

3 0 MASCOLO Annachiara ITA 05 JUN 2001 0.80 28.35 58.95 1:30.77 2:02.19 2.93 790 q
30.60 31.82 31.42

4 7 MILUTINOVICH Katarina RUS 13 JAN 2001 0.67 28.17 58.90 1:30.18 2:02.71 3.45 780
30.73 31.28 32.53

5 3 GORIS Lotte BEL 20 MAR 2000 0.69 28.42 58.77 1:30.61 2:02.81 3.55 778 q
30.35 31.84 32.20

6 1 PRADES RODRIGUEZ A. Feng ESP 23 MAR 2001 0.70 28.85 59.78 1:31.09 2:03.08 3.82 773 q
30.93 31.31 31.99

7 8 RAMATELLI Giulia ITA 09 SEP 2000 0.77 28.96 1:00.23 1:32.39 2:03.95 4.69 757
31.27 32.16 31.56

8 2 POLANSKA Aleksandra POL 24 SEP 2000 0.76 29.11 59.90 1:31.66 2:04.35 5.09 750
30.79 31.76 32.69

9 9 KOSSAKOWSKA Dominika POL 30 JAN 2001 0.66 29.37 1:01.23 1:33.40 2:05.04 5.78 737
31.86 32.17 31.64

10 6 BUINAIA Vasilissa RUS 27 APR 2000 0.70 27.85 58.67 1:31.70 2:05.31 6.05 732
30.82 33.03 33.61

    Issued: 30 JUN 2017 at 10:04
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Heat 6 of 6
1 5 SEGEL Janja SLO 17 JUN 2001 0.73 28.88 1:00.13 1:31.30 2:02.50 784 q

31.25 31.17 31.20

2 4 STEENBERGEN Marrit NED 11 JAN 2000 0.80 28.58 59.46 1:31.10 2:02.57 0.07 783 q
30.88 31.64 31.47

3 2 MORILLO LOPEZ Esther ESP 02 SEP 2001 0.78 28.95 59.78 1:31.22 2:02.65 0.15 781 q
30.83 31.44 31.43

4 6 ROMEI Giorgia ITA 07 JUN 2000 0.68 28.93 1:00.06 1:31.50 2:02.77 0.27 779 q
31.13 31.44 31.27

5 7 VAN ENGELEN Laura NED 04 OCT 2000 0.88 28.44 59.12 1:31.18 2:02.90 0.40 776 q
30.68 32.06 31.72

6 0 PODGER Jessica GBR 02 SEP 2001 0.74 28.72 59.93 1:31.63 2:03.32 0.82 768 q
31.21 31.70 31.69

7 1 OZBILEN Selen TUR 22 MAR 2001 0.68 28.30 59.53 1:30.95 2:04.04 1.54 755 R
31.23 31.42 33.09

8 8 BETHEL Rachel IRL 29 MAR 2000 0.77 29.52 1:00.77 1:32.37 2:04.32 1.82 750
31.25 31.60 31.95

9 9 CRISP Leah GBR 16 OCT 2001 0.77 29.44 1:00.97 1:32.69 2:04.74 2.24 742
31.53 31.72 32.05

NOT CLASSIFIED

3 JUHASZ Janka HUN 29 FEB 2000 DNS

    Issued: 30 JUN 2017 at 10:07
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Freestyle - Women
Preliminary

Event 22
30 JUN 2017 -  9:50

WR   1:52.98   PELLEGRINI Federica ITA1988 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200927.34 55.60 1:24.38
WJ   1:56.12   SHEN Duo CHN1997 Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 201427.14 56.92 1:27.13
ER   1:52.98   PELLEGRINI Federica ITA1988 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200927.34 55.60 1:24.38
EJ   1:56.78   Target Time    
CR   1:57.96   KESELY Ajna HUN2001 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 09 JUL 201628.10 57.70 1:27.82

1 5 4 KESELY Ajna HUN 10 SEP 2001 0.72 27.98 58.05 1:28.59 1:59.26 850 q
30.07 30.54 30.67

2 5 5 KRIVONOGOVA Irina RUS 03 MAY 2000 0.66 27.61 57.50 1:28.56 1:59.83 0.57 838 q
29.89 31.06 31.27

3 4 5 DUMONT Valentine BEL 02 JUL 2000 0.77 28.36 58.62 1:29.59 2:00.41 1.15 826 q
30.26 30.97 30.82

4 4 3 KIRPICHNIKOVA Anastasiia RUS 24 JUN 2000 0.79 28.61 58.47 1:29.60 2:01.09 1.83 812 q
29.86 31.13 31.49

5 4 4 SEEMANOVA Barbora CZE 01 APR 2000 0.67 27.94 58.31 1:29.93 2:01.38 2.12 806 q
30.37 31.62 31.45

6 5 0 MASCOLO Annachiara ITA 05 JUN 2001 0.80 28.35 58.95 1:30.77 2:02.19 2.93 790 q
30.60 31.82 31.42

7 6 5 SEGEL Janja SLO 17 JUN 2001 0.73 28.88 1:00.13 1:31.30 2:02.50 3.24 784 q
31.25 31.17 31.20

8 6 4 STEENBERGEN Marrit NED 11 JAN 2000 0.80 28.58 59.46 1:31.10 2:02.57 3.31 783 q
30.88 31.64 31.47

9 6 2 MORILLO LOPEZ Esther ESP 02 SEP 2001 0.78 28.95 59.78 1:31.22 2:02.65 3.39 781 q
30.83 31.44 31.43

10 5 7 MILUTINOVICH Katarina RUS 13 JAN 2001 0.67 28.17 58.90 1:30.18 2:02.71 3.45 780
30.73 31.28 32.53

11 6 6 ROMEI Giorgia ITA 07 JUN 2000 0.68 28.93 1:00.06 1:31.50 2:02.77 3.51 779 q
31.13 31.44 31.27

12 5 3 GORIS Lotte BEL 20 MAR 2000 0.69 28.42 58.77 1:30.61 2:02.81 3.55 778 q
30.35 31.84 32.20

13 6 7 VAN ENGELEN Laura NED 04 OCT 2000 0.88 28.44 59.12 1:31.18 2:02.90 3.64 776 q
30.68 32.06 31.72

14 5 1 PRADES RODRIGUEZ A. Feng ESP 23 MAR 2001 0.70 28.85 59.78 1:31.09 2:03.08 3.82 773 q
30.93 31.31 31.99

15 6 0 PODGER Jessica GBR 02 SEP 2001 0.74 28.72 59.93 1:31.63 2:03.32 4.06 768 q
31.21 31.70 31.69

16 4 8 HARRIS Elizabeth GBR 17 NOV 2000 0.69 28.66 59.97 1:31.96 2:03.55 4.29 764 q
31.31 31.99 31.59

17 3 2 FABIAN Fanni HUN 30 OCT 2002 0.73 29.52 1:00.85 1:32.38 2:03.62 4.36 763 q
31.33 31.53 31.24

18 4 7 GONZALEZ DE OLIVEIRA N. ESP 16 MAR 2002 0.73 28.70 59.55 1:31.56 2:03.77 4.51 760
30.85 32.01 32.21

19 4 1 G.-ESPRESATI CLEMENT R. ESP 18 MAY 2000 0.76 29.29 1:00.52 1:32.14 2:03.91 4.65 758
31.23 31.62 31.77

20 5 8 RAMATELLI Giulia ITA 09 SEP 2000 0.77 28.96 1:00.23 1:32.39 2:03.95 4.69 757
31.27 32.16 31.56

21 6 1 OZBILEN Selen TUR 22 MAR 2001 0.68 28.30 59.53 1:30.95 2:04.04 4.78 755 R
31.23 31.42 33.09

22 3 6 HOLKENBORG Silke NED 31 AUG 2001 0.77 28.59 59.63 1:31.76 2:04.06 4.80 755
31.04 32.13 32.30
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

23 3 1 BENKOVA Laura SVK 11 MAY 2000 0.67 29.35 1:01.12 1:33.04 2:04.17 4.91 753 R

31.77 31.92 31.13

24 6 8 BETHEL Rachel IRL 29 MAR 2000 0.77 29.52 1:00.77 1:32.37 2:04.32 5.06 750
31.25 31.60 31.95

25 5 2 POLANSKA Aleksandra POL 24 SEP 2000 0.76 29.11 59.90 1:31.66 2:04.35 5.09 750
30.79 31.76 32.69

26 6 9 CRISP Leah GBR 16 OCT 2001 0.77 29.44 1:00.97 1:32.69 2:04.74 5.48 742
31.53 31.72 32.05

27 5 9 KOSSAKOWSKA Dominika POL 30 JAN 2001 0.66 29.37 1:01.23 1:33.40 2:05.04 5.78 737
31.86 32.17 31.64

28 5 6 BUINAIA Vasilissa RUS 27 APR 2000 0.70 27.85 58.67 1:31.70 2:05.31 6.05 732
30.82 33.03 33.61

29 3 7 KLONOWSKA Julia POL 11 DEC 2000 0.80 29.12 59.95 1:32.21 2:05.54 6.28 728
30.83 32.26 33.33

29 4 6 FAIN Katja SLO 31 AUG 2001 0.80 29.43 1:02.04 1:35.12 2:05.54 6.28 728
32.61 33.08 30.42

31 3 5 NAGY Vivien AUT 13 MAY 2000 0.72 28.70 1:00.04 1:32.41 2:05.70 6.44 726
31.34 32.37 33.29

31 4 2 DE JONG Imani NED 28 MAY 2002 0.74 28.83 59.84 1:32.71 2:05.70 6.44 726
31.01 32.87 32.99

33 4 9 RACNIK Sara SLO 21 SEP 2002 0.85 29.29 1:01.39 1:33.86 2:05.83 6.57 723
32.10 32.47 31.97

34 2 5 HENRIQUES Ines Jacinto POR 21 FEB 2000 0.76 29.47 1:01.91 1:34.13 2:06.16 6.90 718
32.44 32.22 32.03

35 2 7 RABINOVICH Mika ISR 06 DEC 2002 0.72 29.82 1:01.83 1:34.37 2:06.69 7.43 709
32.01 32.54 32.32

36 2 6 GABLAN Neta ISR 22 JAN 2000 0.77 29.41 1:01.87 1:34.28 2:07.04 7.78 703
32.46 32.41 32.76

37 3 8 RYPESTOEL Malene NOR 15 MAR 2001 0.76 29.66 1:01.88 1:34.95 2:07.29 8.03 699
32.22 33.07 32.34

37 2 4 SZCZOTKA Olga POL 29 JUL 2000 0.75 29.47 1:01.93 1:35.11 2:07.29 8.03 699
32.46 33.18 32.18

39 4 0 BOUDEN Camille BEL 07 JUL 2001 0.75 29.38 1:01.12 1:34.26 2:07.48 8.22 696
31.74 33.14 33.22

40 3 0 BORRA Giulia ITA 26 JUL 2001 0.72 29.00 1:01.29 1:34.17 2:07.52 8.26 695
32.29 32.88 33.35

41 2 3 SHOHAM Noa ISR 02 JUN 2002 0.78 29.93 1:02.16 1:35.04 2:07.72 8.46 692
32.23 32.88 32.68

42 2 0 MAIDE Ilona EST 04 MAY 2001 0.64 29.80 1:02.00 1:35.20 2:07.78 8.52 691
32.20 33.20 32.58

43 2 2 PESCARA Eden Rachel ISR 24 OCT 2000 0.75 29.60 1:02.59 1:35.38 2:07.91 8.65 689
32.99 32.79 32.53

44 3 3 KARIC Nejla BIH 09 SEP 2001 0.77 29.54 1:01.53 1:34.70 2:08.10 8.84 686
31.99 33.17 33.40

45 3 4 GUVENC Gizem TUR 09 AUG 2002 0.72 29.30 1:00.89 1:34.42 2:08.38 9.12 681
31.59 33.53 33.96

46 2 1 MIKUSKOVA Barbora SVK 19 JAN 2001 0.71 29.28 1:01.41 1:35.57 2:09.72 10.46 660
32.13 34.16 34.15

47 1 4 FALZON YOUNG Francesca MLT 03 FEB 2001 0.75 29.65 1:02.22 1:36.32 2:10.25 10.99 652
32.57 34.10 33.93

48 1 5 HRYTSUK Anastasiya BLR 08 APR 2003 0.67 29.22 1:01.55 1:35.60 2:10.37 11.11 650
32.33 34.05 34.77

49 2 8 MALUKA Ieva LAT 09 APR 2003 0.69 29.96 1:02.32 1:35.85 2:10.58 11.32 647
32.36 33.53 34.73

50 1 3 RIIHINEN Ronja FIN 21 NOV 2000 0.73 30.30 1:03.30 1:38.05 2:12.42 13.16 621
33.00 34.75 34.37

51 3 9 KURT Defne TUR 04 MAY 2001 0.69 30.18 1:03.53 1:39.97 2:16.38 17.12 568
33.35 36.44 36.41
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

NOT CLASSIFIED

6 3 JUHASZ Janka HUN 29 FEB 2000 DNS

    Issued: 30 JUN 2017 at 10:07
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Backstroke - Men
Preliminary

Event 23
30 JUN 2017 - 10:13

WR   1:51.92   PEIRSOL Aaron USA1983 Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200926.52 54.90 1:23.30
WJ   1:55.49   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Moscow (RUS) 13 APR 201727.23 56.25 1:25.79
ER   1:53.81   RYLOV Evgeny RUS1996 Moscow (RUS) 13 APR 201726.47 54.86 1:24.36
EJ   1:55.49   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Moscow (RUS) 13 APR 201727.23 56.25 1:25.79
CR   1:56.65   KAWECKI Radoslav POL1991 Prague (CZE) 11 JUL 200926.97 55.45

Heat 1 of 3
1 4 LUDVIK Tomas CZE 31 AUG 1999 0.61 27.72 57.63 1:28.68 2:00.01 811 q

29.91 31.05 31.33

2 6 ELMGREEN Andreas Kaas DEN 25 APR 1999 0.66 29.40 1:00.59 1:31.62 2:03.21 3.20 749 q
31.19 31.03 31.59

3 2 LELLE Armin Evert EST 21 JUN 1999 0.61 28.30 59.12 1:31.27 2:04.14 4.13 732 q
30.82 32.15 32.87

4 5 CATTABRIGA Matteo ITA 18 JUL 2000 0.63 28.45 59.27 1:31.40 2:04.54 4.53 725 q
30.82 32.13 33.14

5 7 MARTINKENAS Paulius LTU 24 JUL 1999 0.60 29.12 1:01.37 1:34.43 2:06.94 6.93 685 R
32.25 33.06 32.51

6 1 KAPOCIUS Erikas LTU 03 MAY 2000 0.63 29.40 1:01.37 1:34.51 2:07.80 7.79 671
31.97 33.14 33.29

NOT CLASSIFIED

3 MCFADZEN James GBR 01 JAN 1999 DNS

    Issued: 30 JUN 2017 at 10:11

Heat 2 of 3
1 4 TRETYAKOV Nikita RUS 28 JAN 1999 0.57 27.86 58.09 1:29.39 2:00.62 798 q

30.23 31.30 31.23

2 5 MARTOS BACARIZO Manuel ESP 31 OCT 2000 0.53 28.38 58.89 1:29.74 2:01.33 0.71 784 q
30.51 30.85 31.59

3 6 CERNEK Adam SVK 14 OCT 1999 0.67 27.97 58.96 1:30.65 2:02.14 1.52 769 q
30.99 31.69 31.49

4 3 BOLANOS Panagiotis GRE 28 DEC 2000 0.56 28.18 59.26 1:30.67 2:02.48 1.86 763 q
31.08 31.41 31.81

5 2 MITYUKOV Roman SUI 30 JUL 2000 0.57 28.48 59.26 1:31.91 2:03.81 3.19 738 q
30.78 32.65 31.90

6 7 GERCHIK David ISR 20 FEB 2001 0.68 29.06 1:00.96 1:33.85 2:06.04 5.42 700 q
31.90 32.89 32.19

7 1 STAUDINGER Manuel AUT 14 JUN 1999 0.55 29.92 1:02.23 1:36.08 2:09.83 9.21 640
32.31 33.85 33.75

8 8 WAREING Thomas MLT 09 NOV 1999 0.64 31.08 1:04.55 1:38.74 2:12.02 11.40 609
33.47 34.19 33.28

    Issued: 30 JUN 2017 at 10:15

Heat 3 of 3
1 4 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS 09 JUL 2000 0.69 28.11 58.45 1:29.91 2:01.03 790 q

30.34 31.46 31.12

2 5 MARTIN Daniel Cristian ROU 05 OCT 2000 0.59 28.40 59.55 1:30.53 2:01.30 0.27 785 q
31.15 30.98 30.77
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

3 3 CALLONI Johannes ITA 03 JAN 2000 0.68 29.25 1:00.58 1:31.89 2:02.88 1.85 755 q

31.33 31.31 30.99

4 7 FERS Anze SLO 03 MAR 1999 0.67 28.78 59.78 1:31.19 2:03.17 2.14 750 q
31.00 31.41 31.98

5 2 JUOZELSKIS Rokas LTU 03 JUL 1999 0.70 29.43 1:01.17 1:32.42 2:03.59 2.56 742 q
31.74 31.25 31.17

6 6 GREENOW Jacob GBR 01 JAN 1999 0.66 29.08 1:00.30 1:32.42 2:04.01 2.98 735 q
31.22 32.12 31.59

7 1 TAVROVSKY Boris ISR 05 JAN 2000 0.63 29.44 1:01.60 1:34.95 2:07.85 6.82 670 R
32.16 33.35 32.90

8 8 MACHADO Joao Daniel POR 20 MAY 1999 0.61 29.84 1:02.41 1:36.04 2:09.98 8.95 638
32.57 33.63 33.94

    Issued: 30 JUN 2017 at 10:18
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Backstroke - Men
Preliminary

Event 23
30 JUN 2017 - 10:13

WR   1:51.92   PEIRSOL Aaron USA1983 Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200926.52 54.90 1:23.30
WJ   1:55.49   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Moscow (RUS) 13 APR 201727.23 56.25 1:25.79
ER   1:53.81   RYLOV Evgeny RUS1996 Moscow (RUS) 13 APR 201726.47 54.86 1:24.36
EJ   1:55.49   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Moscow (RUS) 13 APR 201727.23 56.25 1:25.79
CR   1:56.65   KAWECKI Radoslav POL1991 Prague (CZE) 11 JUL 200926.97 55.45

1 1 4 LUDVIK Tomas CZE 31 AUG 1999 0.61 27.72 57.63 1:28.68 2:00.01 811 q
29.91 31.05 31.33

2 2 4 TRETYAKOV Nikita RUS 28 JAN 1999 0.57 27.86 58.09 1:29.39 2:00.62 0.61 798 q
30.23 31.30 31.23

3 3 4 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS 09 JUL 2000 0.69 28.11 58.45 1:29.91 2:01.03 1.02 790 q
30.34 31.46 31.12

4 3 5 MARTIN Daniel Cristian ROU 05 OCT 2000 0.59 28.40 59.55 1:30.53 2:01.30 1.29 785 q
31.15 30.98 30.77

5 2 5 MARTOS BACARIZO Manuel ESP 31 OCT 2000 0.53 28.38 58.89 1:29.74 2:01.33 1.32 784 q
30.51 30.85 31.59

6 2 6 CERNEK Adam SVK 14 OCT 1999 0.67 27.97 58.96 1:30.65 2:02.14 2.13 769 q
30.99 31.69 31.49

7 2 3 BOLANOS Panagiotis GRE 28 DEC 2000 0.56 28.18 59.26 1:30.67 2:02.48 2.47 763 q
31.08 31.41 31.81

8 3 3 CALLONI Johannes ITA 03 JAN 2000 0.68 29.25 1:00.58 1:31.89 2:02.88 2.87 755 q
31.33 31.31 30.99

9 3 7 FERS Anze SLO 03 MAR 1999 0.67 28.78 59.78 1:31.19 2:03.17 3.16 750 q
31.00 31.41 31.98

10 1 6 ELMGREEN Andreas Kaas DEN 25 APR 1999 0.66 29.40 1:00.59 1:31.62 2:03.21 3.20 749 q
31.19 31.03 31.59

11 3 2 JUOZELSKIS Rokas LTU 03 JUL 1999 0.70 29.43 1:01.17 1:32.42 2:03.59 3.58 742 q
31.74 31.25 31.17

12 2 2 MITYUKOV Roman SUI 30 JUL 2000 0.57 28.48 59.26 1:31.91 2:03.81 3.80 738 q
30.78 32.65 31.90

13 3 6 GREENOW Jacob GBR 01 JAN 1999 0.66 29.08 1:00.30 1:32.42 2:04.01 4.00 735 q
31.22 32.12 31.59

14 1 2 LELLE Armin Evert EST 21 JUN 1999 0.61 28.30 59.12 1:31.27 2:04.14 4.13 732 q
30.82 32.15 32.87

15 1 5 CATTABRIGA Matteo ITA 18 JUL 2000 0.63 28.45 59.27 1:31.40 2:04.54 4.53 725 q
30.82 32.13 33.14

16 2 7 GERCHIK David ISR 20 FEB 2001 0.68 29.06 1:00.96 1:33.85 2:06.04 6.03 700 q
31.90 32.89 32.19

17 1 7 MARTINKENAS Paulius LTU 24 JUL 1999 0.60 29.12 1:01.37 1:34.43 2:06.94 6.93 685 R
32.25 33.06 32.51

18 1 1 KAPOCIUS Erikas LTU 03 MAY 2000 0.63 29.40 1:01.37 1:34.51 2:07.80 7.79 671
31.97 33.14 33.29

19 3 1 TAVROVSKY Boris ISR 05 JAN 2000 0.63 29.44 1:01.60 1:34.95 2:07.85 7.84 670 R
32.16 33.35 32.90

20 2 1 STAUDINGER Manuel AUT 14 JUN 1999 0.55 29.92 1:02.23 1:36.08 2:09.83 9.82 640
32.31 33.85 33.75

21 3 8 MACHADO Joao Daniel POR 20 MAY 1999 0.61 29.84 1:02.41 1:36.04 2:09.98 9.97 638
32.57 33.63 33.94

22 2 8 WAREING Thomas MLT 09 NOV 1999 0.64 31.08 1:04.55 1:38.74 2:12.02 12.01 609
33.47 34.19 33.28
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 3 MCFADZEN James GBR 01 JAN 1999 DNS

    Issued: 30 JUN 2017 at 10:18
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Butterfly - Women
Preliminary

Event 24
30 JUN 2017 - 10:26

WR   55.48   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.01
WJ   56.46   OLESIAK Penelope CAN2000 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.37
ER   55.48   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.01
EJ   56.06   Target Time    
CR   58.76   KALLA Lena GER1993 Prague (CZE) 11 JUL 2009

Heat 1 of 5
1 3 LOWY May ISR 18 MAY 2001 0.68 29.70 1:03.14 678

33.44
2 6 MORTENSEN Amalie Soeby DEN 11 OCT 2001 0.74 29.77 1:03.56 0.42 665

33.79
3 5 CORIC Suzana SUI 01 AUG 2002 0.61 29.47 1:03.94 0.80 653

34.47
4 4 VARGAS Giovanna Vaz POR 08 MAR 2000 0.79 30.19 1:04.42 1.28 638

34.23
5 0 PUSZTAY Doris ROU 22 MAR 2000 0.74 29.32 1:05.01 1.87 621

35.69
6 7 BAYRAKCEKEN Itir Elif TUR 13 OCT 2001 0.81 30.64 1:06.02 2.88 593

35.38
7 2 STANOJEVIC Natalija BIH 10 FEB 2001 0.74 30.54 1:06.15 3.01 589

35.61
8 1 NIEPELOVA Sara SVK 25 JAN 2000 0.80 30.53 1:06.53 3.39 579

36.00
9 8 PELTOLA Paula FIN 22 FEB 2001 0.71 30.09 1:10.45 7.31 488

40.36

    Issued: 30 JUN 2017 at 10:21

Heat 2 of 5
1 4 POLONSKY Lea ISR 25 MAY 2002 0.73 29.63 1:01.97 717 R

32.34
2 5 JONES Isabel GBR 15 JUL 2000 0.71 29.52 1:02.59 0.62 696

33.07
3 6 LABAN Eszter HUN 21 MAR 2001 0.65 29.64 1:02.79 0.82 689

33.15
4 2 VRANIC Jana CRO 17 JUL 2000 0.73 28.44 1:02.87 0.90 687

34.43
5 1 SIMANOVA Klara CZE 28 NOV 2000 0.77 28.69 1:02.91 0.94 685

34.22
6 8 PETKOVA Diana BUL 31 DEC 2000 0.76 29.13 1:02.97 1.00 683

33.84
7 3 SHAFIR Katrin ISR 24 FEB 2000 0.66 29.79 1:03.52 1.55 666

33.73
8 7 OPACIC Milica SRB 08 DEC 2001 0.75 29.52 1:03.95 1.98 652

34.43
9 0 HALDEN Jenny NOR 22 JUL 2000 0.75 29.26 1:04.41 2.44 639

35.15

NOT CLASSIFIED

9 HEINOLA Nea-Amanda FIN 16 OCT 2000 DNS

    Issued: 30 JUN 2017 at 10:23

Heat 3 of 5
1 4 JUNEVIK Sara SWE 14 FEB 2000 0.75 27.88 1:00.58 768 q

32.70
2 5 WIUFF Cecilie DEN 24 MAR 2000 0.67 28.58 1:00.74 0.16 762 q

32.16
3 6 MELENDO ROMERO Andrea ESP 26 JUL 2000 0.69 28.48 1:00.99 0.41 752 q

32.51
4 2 SHKURDAI Anastasiya BLR 03 JAN 2003 0.66 28.89 1:01.16 0.58 746 q

32.27
4 3 SPINLEY Isabel GBR 17 SEP 2000 0.66 28.40 1:01.16 0.58 746 q

32.76
6 0 JEREBIC Lorena CRO 20 MAR 2002 0.72 28.53 1:01.25 0.67 743 q

32.72
7 7 POTOCKA Tamara SVK 15 AUG 2002 0.75 29.14 1:02.15 1.57 711

33.01
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

8 8 GAARD Regitze DEN 17 SEP 2001 0.73 28.90 1:02.37 1.79 703
33.47

9 1 KOLODZIEJ Katarzyna POL 13 SEP 2000 0.69 29.32 1:02.43 1.85 701
33.11

10 9 BERECZ Blanka HUN 20 JUN 2002 0.75 29.58 1:03.42 2.84 669
33.84

    Issued: 30 JUN 2017 at 10:26

Heat 4 of 5
1 2 SCHLOSSHAN Ciara GBR 28 SEP 2001 0.70 28.66 1:00.61 766 q

31.95
2 5 VILLESEN Katrine Bukh DEN 25 JAN 2000 0.72 28.77 1:00.75 0.14 761 q

31.98
3 4 BAROCSAI Petra HUN 07 NOV 2001 0.69 28.65 1:00.83 0.22 758 q

32.18
4 1 OZKAN Aleyna TUR 01 FEB 2002 0.63 28.23 1:01.05 0.44 750 q

32.82
5 7 ASPRISSI Karen ITA 06 MAY 2002 0.74 28.98 1:01.44 0.83 736 q

32.46
6 6 WILSON Alicia GBR 05 MAR 2000 0.67 28.91 1:01.63 1.02 729

32.72
7 9 STEMBEROVA Kristyna CZE 10 SEP 2000 0.77 28.66 1:02.35 1.74 704

33.69
8 0 KULIASHOVA Anastasiya BLR 30 NOV 2001 0.75 29.06 1:02.75 2.14 691

33.69
9 8 BONECZ Boglarka HUN 09 APR 2000 0.73 30.39 1:04.51 3.90 636

34.12

NOT CLASSIFIED

3 PIROVANO Anna ITA 08 OCT 2000 DNS

    Issued: 30 JUN 2017 at 10:28

Heat 5 of 5
1 4 EGOROVA Polina RUS 25 FEB 2000 0.67 27.90 1:00.03 789 q

32.13
2 3 ROSVALL Hanna SWE 10 FEB 2000 0.74 27.84 1:00.43 0.40 773 q

32.59
3 5 LOBOVA Sofya RUS 01 APR 2001 0.75 28.43 1:00.72 0.69 762 q

32.29
4 9 NUNES Chefanja NED 28 AUG 2001 0.66 28.23 1:01.51 1.48 733 q

33.28
5 6 BILGIN Zehra-Duru TUR 27 APR 2002 0.72 29.29 1:01.70 1.67 727 q

32.41
6 0 MASCIOPINTO Maria G. ITA 06 MAR 2002 0.64 28.67 1:01.97 1.94 717 R

33.30
7 1 MARKVARDT Margaret EST 01 APR 2000 0.66 28.75 1:02.03 2.00 715

33.28
8 8 WALSHE Ellen IRL 29 SEP 2001 0.66 29.00 1:02.11 2.08 712

33.11
9 7 HECHENBICHLER Caroline AUT 11 AUG 2000 0.69 28.49 1:02.78 2.75 690

34.29
10 2 DUMONT Juliette BEL 11 MAY 2000 0.76 29.06 1:02.99 2.96 683

33.93

    Issued: 30 JUN 2017 at 10:30
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Butterfly - Women
Preliminary

Event 24
30 JUN 2017 - 10:26

WR   55.48   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.01
WJ   56.46   OLESIAK Penelope CAN2000 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.37
ER   55.48   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.01
EJ   56.06   Target Time    
CR   58.76   KALLA Lena GER1993 Prague (CZE) 11 JUL 2009

1 5 4 EGOROVA Polina RUS 25 FEB 2000 0.67 27.90 1:00.03 789 q
32.13

2 5 3 ROSVALL Hanna SWE 10 FEB 2000 0.74 27.84 1:00.43 0.40 773 q
32.59

3 3 4 JUNEVIK Sara SWE 14 FEB 2000 0.75 27.88 1:00.58 0.55 768 q
32.70

4 4 2 SCHLOSSHAN Ciara GBR 28 SEP 2001 0.70 28.66 1:00.61 0.58 766 q
31.95

5 5 5 LOBOVA Sofya RUS 01 APR 2001 0.75 28.43 1:00.72 0.69 762 q
32.29

6 3 5 WIUFF Cecilie DEN 24 MAR 2000 0.67 28.58 1:00.74 0.71 762 q
32.16

7 4 5 VILLESEN Katrine Bukh DEN 25 JAN 2000 0.72 28.77 1:00.75 0.72 761 q
31.98

8 4 4 BAROCSAI Petra HUN 07 NOV 2001 0.69 28.65 1:00.83 0.80 758 q
32.18

9 3 6 MELENDO ROMERO Andrea ESP 26 JUL 2000 0.69 28.48 1:00.99 0.96 752 q
32.51

10 4 1 OZKAN Aleyna TUR 01 FEB 2002 0.63 28.23 1:01.05 1.02 750 q
32.82

11 3 2 SHKURDAI Anastasiya BLR 03 JAN 2003 0.66 28.89 1:01.16 1.13 746 q
32.27

11 3 3 SPINLEY Isabel GBR 17 SEP 2000 0.66 28.40 1:01.16 1.13 746 q
32.76

13 3 0 JEREBIC Lorena CRO 20 MAR 2002 0.72 28.53 1:01.25 1.22 743 q
32.72

14 4 7 ASPRISSI Karen ITA 06 MAY 2002 0.74 28.98 1:01.44 1.41 736 q
32.46

15 5 9 NUNES Chefanja NED 28 AUG 2001 0.66 28.23 1:01.51 1.48 733 q
33.28

16 4 6 WILSON Alicia GBR 05 MAR 2000 0.67 28.91 1:01.63 1.60 729
32.72

17 5 6 BILGIN Zehra-Duru TUR 27 APR 2002 0.72 29.29 1:01.70 1.67 727 q
32.41

18 2 4 POLONSKY Lea ISR 25 MAY 2002 0.73 29.63 1:01.97 1.94 717 R
32.34

18 5 0 MASCIOPINTO Maria G. ITA 06 MAR 2002 0.64 28.67 1:01.97 1.94 717 R
33.30

20 5 1 MARKVARDT Margaret EST 01 APR 2000 0.66 28.75 1:02.03 2.00 715
33.28

21 5 8 WALSHE Ellen IRL 29 SEP 2001 0.66 29.00 1:02.11 2.08 712
33.11

22 3 7 POTOCKA Tamara SVK 15 AUG 2002 0.75 29.14 1:02.15 2.12 711
33.01

23 4 9 STEMBEROVA Kristyna CZE 10 SEP 2000 0.77 28.66 1:02.35 2.32 704
33.69

24 3 8 GAARD Regitze DEN 17 SEP 2001 0.73 28.90 1:02.37 2.34 703
33.47

25 3 1 KOLODZIEJ Katarzyna POL 13 SEP 2000 0.69 29.32 1:02.43 2.40 701
33.11

26 2 5 JONES Isabel GBR 15 JUL 2000 0.71 29.52 1:02.59 2.56 696
33.07

27 4 0 KULIASHOVA Anastasiya BLR 30 NOV 2001 0.75 29.06 1:02.75 2.72 691
33.69

28 5 7 HECHENBICHLER Caroline AUT 11 AUG 2000 0.69 28.49 1:02.78 2.75 690
34.29

29 2 6 LABAN Eszter HUN 21 MAR 2001 0.65 29.64 1:02.79 2.76 689
33.15

30 2 2 VRANIC Jana CRO 17 JUL 2000 0.73 28.44 1:02.87 2.84 687
34.43

31 2 1 SIMANOVA Klara CZE 28 NOV 2000 0.77 28.69 1:02.91 2.88 685
34.22

32 2 8 PETKOVA Diana BUL 31 DEC 2000 0.76 29.13 1:02.97 2.94 683
33.84

33 5 2 DUMONT Juliette BEL 11 MAY 2000 0.76 29.06 1:02.99 2.96 683
33.93
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

34 1 3 LOWY May ISR 18 MAY 2001 0.68 29.70 1:03.14 3.11 678
33.44

35 3 9 BERECZ Blanka HUN 20 JUN 2002 0.75 29.58 1:03.42 3.39 669
33.84

36 2 3 SHAFIR Katrin ISR 24 FEB 2000 0.66 29.79 1:03.52 3.49 666
33.73

37 1 6 MORTENSEN Amalie Soeby DEN 11 OCT 2001 0.74 29.77 1:03.56 3.53 665
33.79

38 1 5 CORIC Suzana SUI 01 AUG 2002 0.61 29.47 1:03.94 3.91 653
34.47

39 2 7 OPACIC Milica SRB 08 DEC 2001 0.75 29.52 1:03.95 3.92 652
34.43

40 2 0 HALDEN Jenny NOR 22 JUL 2000 0.75 29.26 1:04.41 4.38 639
35.15

41 1 4 VARGAS Giovanna Vaz POR 08 MAR 2000 0.79 30.19 1:04.42 4.39 638
34.23

42 4 8 BONECZ Boglarka HUN 09 APR 2000 0.73 30.39 1:04.51 4.48 636
34.12

43 1 0 PUSZTAY Doris ROU 22 MAR 2000 0.74 29.32 1:05.01 4.98 621
35.69

44 1 7 BAYRAKCEKEN Itir Elif TUR 13 OCT 2001 0.81 30.64 1:06.02 5.99 593
35.38

45 1 2 STANOJEVIC Natalija BIH 10 FEB 2001 0.74 30.54 1:06.15 6.12 589
35.61

46 1 1 NIEPELOVA Sara SVK 25 JAN 2000 0.80 30.53 1:06.53 6.50 579
36.00

47 1 8 PELTOLA Paula FIN 22 FEB 2001 0.71 30.09 1:10.45 10.42 488
40.36

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 9 HEINOLA Nea-Amanda FIN 16 OCT 2000 DNS
4 3 PIROVANO Anna ITA 08 OCT 2000 DNS
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Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4x200 m Freestyle - Men
Preliminary

Event 25
30 JUN 2017 - 10:40

WR   6:58.55   UNITED STATES USA Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200924.73 51.26 1:44.49
WJ   7:13.76   UNITED STATES USA Singapore (SIN) 28 AUG 201525.38 53.08 1:48.10
ER   6:59.15   RUSSIA RUS Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200924.50 51.05 1:45.10
EJ   7:15.36   Target Time    
CR   7:16.08   RUSSIA RUS Baku (AZE) 25 JUN 201526.36 54.30 1:50.29

Heat
1 6 RUS RUSSIA 7:23.07 842 q

MALYUTIN Martin 05 JUL 1999 0.77 25.63 53.40 1:21.42 1:49.81
ZHIKHAREV Petr 09 OCT 1999 0.14 26.09 54.85 1:23.26 3:41.64
BOCHARNIKOV Mikhail 16 MAY 2000 0.55 26.03 55.10 1:23.79 5:33.48
GIREV Ivan 29 JUN 2000 0.22 25.49 53.50 1:21.43 7:23.07

2 1 ISR ISRAEL 7:24.15 1.08 836 q
FRANKEL Tomer 18 OCT 2000 0.67 25.77 54.33 1:23.08 1:51.72
KARMI Itay 01 MAR 1999 0.04 25.10 53.35 1:22.20 3:42.72
LOKTEV Denis 04 JUN 2000 24.71 52.60 1:21.88 5:33.21
SHAMI Alon 03 JUN 1999 0.31 25.25 53.13 1:21.89 7:24.15

3 2 HUN HUNGARY 7:25.91 2.84 826 q
KALMAR Akos 11 JAN 2000 0.76 26.27 54.48 1:23.48 1:51.87
LAKATOS David 25 MAR 1999 0.72 26.71 54.63 1:22.82 3:42.48
SELMECZI Levente 02 MAY 2000 0.43 25.30 54.06 1:24.32 5:36.36
MARTON Richard 07 OCT 1999 0.19 25.24 53.08 1:21.31 7:25.91

4 9 ESP SPAIN 7:25.92 2.85 826 q
AREVALO RUBIO Francisco 20 APR 1999 0.68 25.37 53.35 1:22.29 1:51.56
RAMOS FERNANDEZ Alex 26 FEB 1999 0.42 24.18 51.91 1:20.92 3:42.66
GIL CORBACHO Marcos 29 JAN 2000 - 0.00 25.24 53.84 1:23.05 5:34.62
GOMEZ DIEZ HECTOR Daniel 30 OCT 1999 0.01 24.74 52.60 1:21.55 7:25.92

5 0 POL POLAND 7:27.52 4.45 818 q
STOKOWSKI Kacper 06 JAN 1999 0.66 25.68 54.46 1:22.56 1:51.85
KALUZYNSKI Antoni 03 OCT 1999 0.07 25.18 53.34 1:21.76 3:41.94
OSTROWSKI Karol 02 SEP 1999 0.30 25.00 53.35 1:22.54 5:33.39
KAZMIERCZAK Kamil 11 MAY 1999 0.40 25.79 54.79 1:24.63 7:27.52

6 7 SUI SWITZERLAND 7:28.09 5.02 814 q
DJAKOVIC Antonio 08 OCT 2002 0.71 25.66 53.24 1:21.75 1:50.45
PONTI Noe 01 JUN 2001 0.28 24.93 53.36 1:22.62 3:42.84
TERNER Tamas 26 JUN 1999 0.21 25.43 54.23 1:23.30 5:35.63
BODMER Matteo 01 DEC 1999 0.36 25.85 54.15 1:23.05 7:28.09

7 5 ITA ITALY 7:28.88 5.81 810 q
DAL MASO Filippo 13 JAN 1999 0.64 26.28 55.09 1:23.97 1:52.70
GREGORI Giovanni 13 FEB 2000 0.14 25.54 53.60 1:22.47 3:45.24
NARDINI Davide 29 MAR 1999 0.06 24.95 52.86 1:20.98 5:34.90
CHIRICO Luca 08 MAR 1999 - 0.01 25.27 54.06 1:23.82 7:28.88

8 3 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 7:29.13 6.06 809 q
CONSTANTINE Harry 27 DEC 2000 0.74 26.39 55.39 1:24.52 1:53.02
ROBINS Luke 26 MAY 1999 0.07 26.00 54.35 1:23.16 3:45.33
GOODMAN Jakob 16 NOV 2000 0.45 25.45 53.28 1:21.80 5:35.53
BIRD Kieran 02 SEP 1999 0.47 26.00 54.39 1:24.16 7:29.13

9 4 SLO SLOVENIA 7:35.97 12.90 773 R
PRIMOZIC Marcel 07 MAY 2000 0.76 26.63 55.17 1:23.85 1:52.65
ODER Gasper 16 AUG 1999 0.07 26.16 54.88 1:23.88 3:45.39
MIHALIC David 22 APR 1999 0.11 25.90 54.70 1:25.28 5:40.81
TOMAN Jan 24 NOV 1999 0.48 26.97 55.92 1:25.63 7:35.97

10 8 POR PORTUGAL 7:36.94 13.87 768 R
CAMPOS Tiago Filipe 16 MAR 1999 0.74 25.97 54.10 1:23.30 1:53.74
COSTA Tiago Cunha 02 MAY 1999 0.20 25.62 54.53 1:23.99 3:46.54
LOPES Jose Paulo 16 OCT 2000 0.27 25.34 54.24 1:24.51 5:41.33
GOMES Roberto Donald 02 FEB 2000 0.33 26.73 55.94 1:26.27 7:36.94
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Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4x100 m Medley - Women
Preliminary

Event 26
30 JUN 2017 - 10:53

WR   3:52.05   UNITED STATES USA London (GBR) 04 AUG 201228.81 58.50
WJ   4:01.05   RUSSIA RUS Singapore (SIN) 30 AUG 201529.19 1:00.77
ER   3:55.24   DENMARK DEN Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 13 AUG 201628.76 58.75
EJ   4:01.05   Target Time    
CR   4:03.22   RUSSIA RUS Baku (AZE) 25 JUN 201530.11 1:01.39

Heat 1 of 2
1 1 TUR TURKEY 4:10.98 790 q

TUERKMENOGLU Elcin 15 FEB 2001 0.64 31.27 1:03.82
SAMANCI Beste 21 FEB 2000 0.29 1:35.75 1:09.99
OZKAN Aleyna 01 FEB 2002 2:41.73 1:00.40
OZBILEN Selen 22 MAR 2001 3:41.40 56.77

2 7 ESP SPAIN 4:11.83 0.85 782 q
FRIAS MOLINA Tamara 02 NOV 2000 0.65 30.93 1:03.57
MARTI FERNANDEZ Laia 01 DEC 2000 0.09 1:35.70 1:09.93
PUJADAS RUSINOL Julia 15 OCT 2001 0.29 2:41.67 1:01.04
SECO GARCIA Carla 01 DEC 2000 0.30 3:41.58 57.29

3 0 SLO SLOVENIA 4:14.19 3.21 760 q
SEGEL Janja 17 JUN 2001 0.67 31.99 1:06.58
CELIK Tina 24 APR 2001 0.21 1:38.89 1:10.35
VOVK Tara 15 FEB 2000 0.24 2:44.98 1:01.72
KLANCAR Neza 19 FEB 2000 0.39 3:45.35 55.54

4 2 BLR BELARUS 4:15.59 4.61 748 R
SHKURDAI Anastasiya 03 JAN 2003 0.65 31.44 1:03.40
ZUBINA Yuliya 24 MAR 2002 0.41 1:36.08 1:11.87
KULIASHOVA Anastasiya 30 NOV 2001 0.53 2:43.83 1:03.05
SEMIZHON Alena 26 APR 2003 0.47 3:45.67 57.27

5 8 NOR NORWAY 4:18.33 7.35 724
LOEYNING Ingeborg V. 13 SEP 2000 0.61 30.73 1:03.21
KUMMEN Eva 18 DEC 2001 0.31 1:37.32 1:13.69
HALDEN Jenny 22 JUL 2000 0.29 2:46.09 1:03.69
RYPESTOEL Malene 15 MAR 2001 0.26 3:48.23 57.74

6 6 POR PORTUGAL 4:18.82 7.84 720
AZEVEDO Rafaela Gomes 21 JAN 2002 0.74 31.85 1:06.51
PEREIRA Raquel Gomes 06 JAN 2000 0.35 1:39.44 1:10.24
VARGAS Giovanna Vaz 08 MAR 2000 0.55 2:46.67 1:03.88
VIEGAS Beatriz Mendes 19 AUG 2000 - 0.00 3:48.28 58.19

7 3 SVK SLOVAKIA 4:21.79 10.81 696
TOMANOVA Barbora 14 APR 2001 0.62 32.30 1:07.65
ZABORSKA Miroslava 04 FEB 2001 0.39 1:41.75 1:13.02
POTOCKA Tamara 15 AUG 2002 0.43 2:50.99 1:03.52
MIKUSKOVA Barbora 19 JAN 2001 0.41 3:51.77 57.60

8 4 SRB SERBIA 4:23.39 12.41 683
TODOROVIC Andrea 23 JUN 2001 0.64 31.65 1:04.96
MEDIC Mila 25 JAN 2000 0.38 1:39.51 1:13.86
OPACIC Milica 08 DEC 2001 0.50 2:49.20 1:04.62
BABIC Dusica 13 JAN 2000 0.43 3:51.74 59.95

NOT CLASSIFIED

5 BEL BELGIUM
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Heat 2 of 2
1 7 RUS RUSSIA 4:08.37 815 q

VASKINA Daria 30 JUL 2002 0.67 29.83 1:01.56
LYKOSOVA Mariia 01 JUN 2001 0.49 1:34.05 1:09.93
LOBOVA Sofya 01 APR 2001 0.32 2:39.52 1:00.87
OSIPENKO Polina 24 APR 2001 0.29 3:38.98 56.01
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RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

2 2 HUN HUNGARY 4:10.42 2.05 795 q
ILYES Laura Vanda 19 DEC 2001 0.52 30.38 1:02.32
VECSEI Reka 29 JUN 2002 0.44 1:34.86 1:09.62
BONECZ Boglarka 09 APR 2000 0.41 2:41.23 1:02.36
GYURINOVICS Fanni 24 OCT 2001 0.57 3:40.82 56.12

3 5 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 4:11.90 3.53 781 q
BOSELEY Lily 26 OCT 2001 0.54 30.45 1:02.24
EVANS Angharad 25 APR 2003 0.35 1:34.70 1:10.56
SPINLEY Isabel 17 SEP 2000 0.49 2:41.25 1:01.51
FLEMING Anna 24 SEP 2000 0.33 3:41.82 57.59

4 8 POL POLAND 4:12.06 3.69 780 q
KOLUCH Julia 15 SEP 2000 0.73 30.51 1:03.18
HALLMANN Weronika 01 APR 2000 0.44 1:35.11 1:10.09
KOLODZIEJ Katarzyna 13 SEP 2000 0.28 2:42.20 1:02.19
FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia 05 AUG 2001 0.15 3:42.46 56.60

5 6 SWE SWEDEN 4:12.34 3.97 777 q
ROSVALL Hanna 10 FEB 2000 0.81 31.13 1:04.81
BRUNZELL Hannah 22 MAR 2001 0.22 1:36.94 1:09.82
JUNEVIK Sara 14 FEB 2000 0.06 2:41.69 58.85
OLSSON Tova 23 OCT 2001 0.09 3:41.18 58.86

6 3 ITA ITALY 4:15.54 7.17 748 R
QUAGLIERI Tania 04 DEC 2000 0.63 30.48 1:03.90
MEMO Letizia 26 APR 2001 0.57 1:37.85 1:12.32
PIROVANO Anna 08 OCT 2000 0.38 2:45.70 1:02.72
COCCONCELLI Costanza 26 JAN 2002 0.25 3:45.75 56.60

7 4 ISR ISRAEL 4:17.84 9.47 728
BARZELAY Aviv 28 MAY 2002 0.67 31.48 1:04.42
POLONSKY Lea 25 MAY 2002 0.21 1:38.53 1:12.18
SHAFIR Katrin 24 FEB 2000 0.19 2:45.95 1:03.33
PESCARA Eden Rachel 24 OCT 2000 0.06 3:47.70 57.91

8 1 AUT AUSTRIA 4:18.35 9.98 724
GRABOWSKI Lena 10 SEP 2002 0.65 31.52 1:05.61
GUTTMANN Elena 31 OCT 2001 0.35 1:39.06 1:13.63
NAGY Vivien 13 MAY 2000 2:48.18 1:02.91
PAMMER Cornelia 09 JUL 2000 0.09 3:48.58 56.20

9 9 FIN FINLAND 4:19.63 11.26 713
GROENVALL Fanny 17 JUL 2000 0.64 31.78 1:06.61
MURTO Anniina 28 SEP 2001 0.54 1:39.26 1:12.44
OURA Vilma 19 MAY 2001 0.36 2:47.91 1:04.06
HEINOLA Nea-Amanda 16 OCT 2000 0.12 3:49.35 56.52

NOT CLASSIFIED

0 IRL IRELAND
REID Rebecca 05 NOV 2001
COYNE Niamh 22 JUN 2001
WALSHE Ellen 29 SEP 2001
BETHEL Rachel 29 MAR 2000
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4x100 m Medley - Women
Preliminary

Event 26
30 JUN 2017 - 10:53

WR   3:52.05   UNITED STATES USA London (GBR) 04 AUG 201228.81 58.50
WJ   4:01.05   RUSSIA RUS Singapore (SIN) 30 AUG 201529.19 1:00.77
ER   3:55.24   DENMARK DEN Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 13 AUG 201628.76 58.75
EJ   4:01.05   Target Time    
CR   4:03.22   RUSSIA RUS Baku (AZE) 25 JUN 201530.11 1:01.39

1 2 7 RUS RUSSIA 4:08.37 815 q
VASKINA Daria 30 JUL 2002 0.67 29.83 1:01.56 1:01.56
LYKOSOVA Mariia 01 JUN 2001 0.49 32.49 1:09.93 2:11.49
LOBOVA Sofya 01 APR 2001 0.32 28.03 1:00.87 3:12.36
OSIPENKO Polina 24 APR 2001 0.29 26.62 56.01 4:08.37

2 2 2 HUN HUNGARY 4:10.42 2.05 795 q
ILYES Laura Vanda 19 DEC 2001 0.52 30.38 1:02.32 1:02.32
VECSEI Reka 29 JUN 2002 0.44 32.54 1:09.62 2:11.94
BONECZ Boglarka 09 APR 2000 0.41 29.29 1:02.36 3:14.30
GYURINOVICS Fanni 24 OCT 2001 0.57 26.52 56.12 4:10.42

3 1 1 TUR TURKEY 4:10.98 2.61 790 q
TUERKMENOGLU Elcin 15 FEB 2001 0.64 31.27 1:03.82 1:03.82
SAMANCI Beste 21 FEB 2000 0.29 31.93 1:09.99 2:13.81
OZKAN Aleyna 01 FEB 2002 27.92 1:00.40 3:14.21
OZBILEN Selen 22 MAR 2001 27.19 56.77 4:10.98

4 1 7 ESP SPAIN 4:11.83 3.46 782 q
FRIAS MOLINA Tamara 02 NOV 2000 0.65 30.93 1:03.57 1:03.57
MARTI FERNANDEZ Laia 01 DEC 2000 0.09 32.13 1:09.93 2:13.50
PUJADAS RUSINOL Julia 15 OCT 2001 0.29 28.17 1:01.04 3:14.54
SECO GARCIA Carla 01 DEC 2000 0.30 27.04 57.29 4:11.83

5 2 5 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 4:11.90 3.53 781 q
BOSELEY Lily 26 OCT 2001 0.54 30.45 1:02.24 1:02.24
EVANS Angharad 25 APR 2003 0.35 32.46 1:10.56 2:12.80
SPINLEY Isabel 17 SEP 2000 0.49 28.45 1:01.51 3:14.31
FLEMING Anna 24 SEP 2000 0.33 27.51 57.59 4:11.90

6 2 8 POL POLAND 4:12.06 3.69 780 q
KOLUCH Julia 15 SEP 2000 0.73 30.51 1:03.18 1:03.18
HALLMANN Weronika 01 APR 2000 0.44 31.93 1:10.09 2:13.27
KOLODZIEJ Katarzyna 13 SEP 2000 0.28 28.93 1:02.19 3:15.46
FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia 05 AUG 2001 0.15 27.00 56.60 4:12.06

7 2 6 SWE SWEDEN 4:12.34 3.97 777 q
ROSVALL Hanna 10 FEB 2000 0.81 31.13 1:04.81 1:04.81
BRUNZELL Hannah 22 MAR 2001 0.22 32.13 1:09.82 2:14.63
JUNEVIK Sara 14 FEB 2000 0.06 27.06 58.85 3:13.48
OLSSON Tova 23 OCT 2001 0.09 27.70 58.86 4:12.34

8 1 0 SLO SLOVENIA 4:14.19 5.82 760 q
SEGEL Janja 17 JUN 2001 0.67 31.99 1:06.58 1:06.58
CELIK Tina 24 APR 2001 0.21 32.31 1:10.35 2:16.93
VOVK Tara 15 FEB 2000 0.24 28.05 1:01.72 3:18.65
KLANCAR Neza 19 FEB 2000 0.39 26.70 55.54 4:14.19

9 2 3 ITA ITALY 4:15.54 7.17 748 R
QUAGLIERI Tania 04 DEC 2000 0.63 30.48 1:03.90 1:03.90
MEMO Letizia 26 APR 2001 0.57 33.95 1:12.32 2:16.22
PIROVANO Anna 08 OCT 2000 0.38 29.48 1:02.72 3:18.94
COCCONCELLI Costanza 26 JAN 2002 0.25 26.81 56.60 4:15.54

10 1 2 BLR BELARUS 4:15.59 7.22 748 R
SHKURDAI Anastasiya 03 JAN 2003 0.65 31.44 1:03.40 1:03.40
ZUBINA Yuliya 24 MAR 2002 0.41 32.68 1:11.87 2:15.27
KULIASHOVA Anastasiya 30 NOV 2001 0.53 28.56 1:03.05 3:18.32
SEMIZHON Alena 26 APR 2003 0.47 27.35 57.27 4:15.59

11 2 4 ISR ISRAEL 4:17.84 9.47 728
BARZELAY Aviv 28 MAY 2002 0.67 31.48 1:04.42 1:04.42
POLONSKY Lea 25 MAY 2002 0.21 34.11 1:12.18 2:16.60
SHAFIR Katrin 24 FEB 2000 0.19 29.35 1:03.33 3:19.93
PESCARA Eden Rachel 24 OCT 2000 0.06 27.77 57.91 4:17.84

12 1 8 NOR NORWAY 4:18.33 9.96 724
LOEYNING Ingeborg V. 13 SEP 2000 0.61 30.73 1:03.21 1:03.21
KUMMEN Eva 18 DEC 2001 0.31 34.11 1:13.69 2:16.90
HALDEN Jenny 22 JUL 2000 0.29 29.19 1:03.69 3:20.59
RYPESTOEL Malene 15 MAR 2001 0.26 27.64 57.74 4:18.33
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RANK HEAT LANE NOC RELAY R.T. TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

13 2 1 AUT AUSTRIA 4:18.35 9.98 724
GRABOWSKI Lena 10 SEP 2002 0.65 31.52 1:05.61 1:05.61
GUTTMANN Elena 31 OCT 2001 0.35 33.45 1:13.63 2:19.24
NAGY Vivien 13 MAY 2000 28.94 1:02.91 3:22.15
PAMMER Cornelia 09 JUL 2000 0.09 26.43 56.20 4:18.35

14 1 6 POR PORTUGAL 4:18.82 10.45 720
AZEVEDO Rafaela Gomes 21 JAN 2002 0.74 31.85 1:06.51 1:06.51
PEREIRA Raquel Gomes 06 JAN 2000 0.35 32.93 1:10.24 2:16.75
VARGAS Giovanna Vaz 08 MAR 2000 0.55 29.92 1:03.88 3:20.63
VIEGAS Beatriz Mendes 19 AUG 2000 - 0.00 27.65 58.19 4:18.82

15 2 9 FIN FINLAND 4:19.63 11.26 713
GROENVALL Fanny 17 JUL 2000 0.64 31.78 1:06.61 1:06.61
MURTO Anniina 28 SEP 2001 0.54 32.65 1:12.44 2:19.05
OURA Vilma 19 MAY 2001 0.36 28.86 1:04.06 3:23.11
HEINOLA Nea-Amanda 16 OCT 2000 0.12 26.24 56.52 4:19.63

16 1 3 SVK SLOVAKIA 4:21.79 13.42 696
TOMANOVA Barbora 14 APR 2001 0.62 32.30 1:07.65 1:07.65
ZABORSKA Miroslava 04 FEB 2001 0.39 34.10 1:13.02 2:20.67
POTOCKA Tamara 15 AUG 2002 0.43 30.32 1:03.52 3:24.19
MIKUSKOVA Barbora 19 JAN 2001 0.41 27.58 57.60 4:21.79

17 1 4 SRB SERBIA 4:23.39 15.02 683
TODOROVIC Andrea 23 JUN 2001 0.64 31.65 1:04.96 1:04.96
MEDIC Mila 25 JAN 2000 0.38 34.55 1:13.86 2:18.82
OPACIC Milica 08 DEC 2001 0.50 30.38 1:04.62 3:23.44
BABIC Dusica 13 JAN 2000 0.43 28.30 59.95 4:23.39

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 5 BEL BELGIUM DNS     

2 0 IRL IRELAND DNS     

REID Rebecca 05 NOV 2001
COYNE Niamh 22 JUN 2001
WALSHE Ellen 29 SEP 2001
BETHEL Rachel 29 MAR 2000
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS
450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m 800m

850m 900m 950m 1000m 1050m 1100m 1150m 1200m

1250m 1300m 1350m 1400m 1450m

1500 m Freestyle - Women
Heats

Event 127
30 JUN 2017 - 19:10

WR   15:25.48   LEDECKY Katie USA1997 Kazan (RUS) 04 AUG 20152:00.52 4:04.69 8:13.25
WJ   15:28.36   LEDECKY Katie USA1997 Gold Coast (AUS) 24 AUG 20142:01.85 4:06.57 8:16.90
ER   15:38.88   FRIIS Lotte DEN1988 Barcelona (ESP) 30 JUL 20132:00.71 4:05.26 8:17.16
EJ   16:02.29   Target Time    
CR   16:20.80   HOLUB Tamila POR1999 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 08 JUL 2016

Heat 2 of 2
1 4 KAHLER Marlene AUT 15 MAY 2001 0.91 16:58.94 749

31.60(3) 1:05.04(2) 1:38.91(1) 2:12.72(1) 2:46.87(1) 3:20.70(1) 3:54.43(1) 4:28.27(1)
33.44 33.87 33.81 34.15 33.83 33.73 33.84

5:02.14(1) 5:36.21(1) 6:10.08(1) 6:44.17(1) 7:18.45(1) 7:52.54(1) 8:26.72(1) 9:00.81(1)
33.87 34.07 33.87 34.09 34.28 34.09 34.18 34.09

9:34.78(1) 10:08.96(1) 10:43.04(1) 11:17.25(1) 11:51.47(1) 12:25.82(1) 13:00.42(1) 13:34.81(1)
33.97 34.18 34.08 34.21 34.22 34.35 34.60 34.39

14:09.17(1) 14:43.77(1) 15:18.12(1) 15:52.59(1) 16:26.11(1)
34.36 34.60 34.35 34.47 33.52 32.83

2 1 HORVATH Lili HUN 05 OCT 2001 0.72 17:08.48 9.54 728
31.13(1) 1:05.20(3) 1:39.43(3) 2:13.59(3) 2:47.37(3) 3:21.79(3) 3:55.69(3) 4:30.13(3)

34.07 34.23 34.16 33.78 34.42 33.90 34.44
5:04.28(3) 5:38.97(3) 6:13.29(2) 6:47.89(2) 7:22.10(2) 7:56.90(2) 8:31.48(2) 9:06.13(2)

34.15 34.69 34.32 34.60 34.21 34.80 34.58 34.65
9:40.41(2) 10:15.25(2) 10:49.92(3) 11:24.70(3) 11:59.30(3) 12:34.22(3) 13:08.77(3) 13:43.44(3)

34.28 34.84 34.67 34.78 34.60 34.92 34.55 34.67
14:17.94(3) 14:52.74(3) 15:27.14(2) 16:02.02(3) 16:35.94(2)

34.50 34.80 34.40 34.88 33.92 32.54
3 8 GRIFFITHS Phoebe GBR 23 SEP 2000 0.82 17:08.68 9.74 728

31.60(3) 1:05.69(4) 1:39.54(4) 2:13.70(4) 2:47.91(4) 3:22.22(4) 3:56.47(4) 4:30.72(4)
34.09 33.85 34.16 34.21 34.31 34.25 34.25

5:05.08(4) 5:39.65(4) 6:13.95(4) 6:48.34(3) 7:22.80(3) 7:57.27(3) 8:31.76(3) 9:06.30(3)
34.36 34.57 34.30 34.39 34.46 34.47 34.49 34.54

9:40.69(3) 10:15.40(3) 10:49.89(2) 11:24.40(2) 11:58.86(2) 12:33.65(2) 13:08.20(2) 13:42.89(2)
34.39 34.71 34.49 34.51 34.46 34.79 34.55 34.69

14:17.83(2) 14:52.70(2) 15:27.26(3) 16:02.01(2) 16:36.27(3)
34.94 34.87 34.56 34.75 34.26 32.41

4 6 ZILBERBERG Gali ISR 10 MAY 2001 0.79 17:10.32 11.38 724
32.53(9) 1:07.41(8) 1:42.04(8) 2:17.44(8) 2:52.06(8) 3:27.32(8) 4:01.96(8) 4:36.80(8)

34.88 34.63 35.40 34.62 35.26 34.64 34.84
5:11.28(8) 5:46.43(8) 6:20.54(8) 6:55.03(7) 7:29.59(6) 8:04.13(6) 8:38.91(5) 9:13.62(5)

34.48 35.15 34.11 34.49 34.56 34.54 34.78 34.71
9:47.99(5) 10:22.54(5) 10:57.10(5) 11:31.82(5) 12:05.95(5) 12:40.53(5) 13:14.90(5) 13:49.20(5)

34.37 34.55 34.56 34.72 34.13 34.58 34.37 34.30
14:23.18(4) 14:57.26(4) 15:31.14(4) 16:04.98(4) 16:38.30(4)

33.98 34.08 33.88 33.84 33.32 32.02
5 3 BACH Helena Rosendahl DEN 12 JUN 2000 0.88 17:18.13 19.19 708

31.41(2) 1:05.03(1) 1:39.17(2) 2:12.80(2) 2:47.18(2) 3:21.18(2) 3:55.32(2) 4:29.37(2)
33.62 34.14 33.63 34.38 34.00 34.14 34.05

5:04.08(2) 5:38.59(2) 6:13.47(3) 6:48.38(4) 7:23.35(4) 7:58.37(4) 8:33.42(4) 9:08.33(4)
34.71 34.51 34.88 34.91 34.97 35.02 35.05 34.91

9:43.36(4) 10:18.14(4) 10:53.14(4) 11:27.98(4) 12:03.24(4) 12:37.84(4) 13:12.97(4) 13:48.55(4)
35.03 34.78 35.00 34.84 35.26 34.60 35.13 35.58

14:23.84(5) 14:58.46(5) 15:33.52(5) 16:08.61(5) 16:43.81(5)
35.29 34.62 35.06 35.09 35.20 34.32

6 2 LIZER Shahar ISR 10 SEP 2001 0.78 17:23.22 24.28 698
31.73(5) 1:05.77(5) 1:40.66(6) 2:14.86(5) 2:49.76(6) 3:24.66(6) 3:59.80(7) 4:34.53(6)

34.04 34.89 34.20 34.90 34.90 35.14 34.73
5:09.97(7) 5:45.10(7) 6:20.25(7) 6:55.39(8) 7:30.66(8) 8:05.76(8) 8:41.31(8) 9:15.90(8)

35.44 35.13 35.15 35.14 35.27 35.10 35.55 34.59
9:51.08(8) 10:26.14(8) 11:01.25(7) 11:36.03(6) 12:11.51(6) 12:46.28(6) 13:21.61(6) 13:55.95(6)

35.18 35.06 35.11 34.78 35.48 34.77 35.33 34.34
14:31.12(6) 15:05.88(6) 15:41.03(6) 16:16.18(6) 16:51.40(6)

35.17 34.76 35.15 35.15 35.22 31.82
7 5 HANCMAN Mojca SLO 04 JAN 2002 0.83 17:31.32 32.38 682

31.81(6) 1:06.55(7) 1:41.05(7) 2:15.60(7) 2:50.06(7) 3:24.86(7) 3:59.57(6) 4:34.65(7)
34.74 34.50 34.55 34.46 34.80 34.71 35.08

5:09.59(6) 5:44.73(6) 6:19.49(6) 6:54.65(6) 7:29.68(7) 8:05.03(7) 8:40.28(7) 9:15.33(7)
34.94 35.14 34.76 35.16 35.03 35.35 35.25 35.05

9:50.52(7) 10:25.72(6) 11:01.05(6) 11:36.46(7) 12:11.92(7) 12:47.98(7) 13:23.26(7) 13:59.03(7)
35.19 35.20 35.33 35.41 35.46 36.06 35.28 35.77

14:34.36(7) 15:10.37(7) 15:46.03(7) 16:21.95(7) 16:56.53(7)
35.33 36.01 35.66 35.92 34.58 34.79
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

8 7 SIMANOVA Klara CZE 28 NOV 2000 0.82 17:33.50 34.56 677
31.84(7) 1:06.38(6) 1:40.47(5) 2:15.13(6) 2:49.46(5) 3:24.17(5) 3:58.59(5) 4:33.31(5)

34.54 34.09 34.66 34.33 34.71 34.42 34.72
5:07.80(5) 5:42.81(5) 6:17.68(5) 6:53.12(5) 7:28.03(5) 8:03.72(5) 8:38.95(6) 9:14.74(6)

34.49 35.01 34.87 35.44 34.91 35.69 35.23 35.79
9:49.93(6) 10:26.05(7) 11:01.26(8) 11:37.16(8) 12:12.75(8) 12:48.90(8) 13:24.46(8) 14:00.66(8)

35.19 36.12 35.21 35.90 35.59 36.15 35.56 36.20
14:36.19(8) 15:12.18(8) 15:47.78(8) 16:23.33(8) 16:58.30(8)

35.53 35.99 35.60 35.55 34.97 35.20
9 0 IMNADZE Mariam GEO 05 MAR 2001 0.76 18:38.12 99.18 567

31.88(8) 1:07.96(9) 1:44.35(9) 2:20.76(9) 2:57.79(9) 3:34.84(9) 4:12.22(9) 4:49.43(9)
36.08 36.39 36.41 37.03 37.05 37.38 37.21

5:27.03(9) 6:04.60(9) 6:42.15(9) 7:19.82(9) 7:57.25(9) 8:34.83(9) 9:12.75(9) 9:50.57(9)
37.60 37.57 37.55 37.67 37.43 37.58 37.92 37.82

10:28.03(9) 11:05.77(9) 11:44.17(9) 12:22.01(9) 12:59.72(9) 13:37.46(9) 14:15.83(9) 14:53.86(9)
37.46 37.74 38.40 37.84 37.71 37.74 38.37 38.03

15:32.22(9) 16:10.01(9) 16:48.24(9) 17:25.66(9) 18:03.08(9)
38.36 37.79 38.23 37.42 37.42 35.04
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Breaststroke - Men
Semi-Final

Event 221
30 JUN 2017 - 17:30

WR   26.42   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Kazan (RUS) 04 AUG 2015
WJ   26.97   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Riccione (ITA) 04 APR 2017
ER   26.42   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Kazan (RUS) 04 AUG 2015
EJ   26.97   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Riccione (ITA) 04 APR 2017
CR   27.23  * MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Netanya (ISR) 30 JUN 2017

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 PINZUTI Alessandro ITA 10 MAY 1999 0.65 28.55 792 Q

2 3 DIJKSTRA Juri NED 28 FEB 2000 0.71 28.60 0.05 788 Q

3 2 FRASER Lewis GBR 01 JUN 2000 0.63 28.69 0.14 780 q

4 5 POMAZAN Mykyta UKR 10 AUG 1999 0.70 28.75 0.20 776 q

5 1 BENO Jozef SVK 10 NOV 1999 0.75 29.10 0.55 748

6 6 ASPOUGALIS Arkadios-G. GRE 21 FEB 2001 0.65 29.16 0.61 743

7 7 KUSTO Rafal POL 27 MAY 1999 0.63 29.29 0.74 733

8 8 SILINS Janis Vitauts LAT 19 JUN 2000 0.75 29.50 0.95 718

    Issued: 30 JUN 2017 at 17:33

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA 01 AUG 1999 0.61 27.37 899 Q

2 5 SOMOV Evgenii RUS 28 JAN 1999 0.73 28.29 0.92 814 Q

3 6 BAYER Valentin AUT 08 NOV 1999 0.67 28.72 1.35 778 q

4 3 CROSBY Oliver GBR 15 MAY 1999 0.70 28.78 1.41 773 q

5 2 GOLDFADEN Tomer ISR 12 SEP 1999 0.67 28.92 1.55 762 R

6 7 KITOV Daniil RUS 04 JAN 1999 0.60 29.02 1.65 754 R

7 1 NIINE Joonas EST 14 JUL 2000 0.70 29.20 1.83 740

8 8 BAKHTURIDZE Levani GEO 14 MAR 2000 0.65 29.43 2.06 723

    Issued: 30 JUN 2017 at 17:36
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Breaststroke - Men
Semi-Final

Event 221
30 JUN 2017 - 17:30

WR   26.42   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Kazan (RUS) 04 AUG 2015
WJ   26.97   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Riccione (ITA) 04 APR 2017
ER   26.42   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Kazan (RUS) 04 AUG 2015
EJ   26.97   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Riccione (ITA) 04 APR 2017
CR   27.23  * MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Netanya (ISR) 30 JUN 2017

1 2 4 MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA 01 AUG 1999 0.61 27.37 899 Q

2 2 5 SOMOV Evgenii RUS 28 JAN 1999 0.73 28.29 0.92 814 Q

3 1 4 PINZUTI Alessandro ITA 10 MAY 1999 0.65 28.55 1.18 792 Q

4 1 3 DIJKSTRA Juri NED 28 FEB 2000 0.71 28.60 1.23 788 Q

5 1 2 FRASER Lewis GBR 01 JUN 2000 0.63 28.69 1.32 780 q

6 2 6 BAYER Valentin AUT 08 NOV 1999 0.67 28.72 1.35 778 q

7 1 5 POMAZAN Mykyta UKR 10 AUG 1999 0.70 28.75 1.38 776 q

8 2 3 CROSBY Oliver GBR 15 MAY 1999 0.70 28.78 1.41 773 q

9 2 2 GOLDFADEN Tomer ISR 12 SEP 1999 0.67 28.92 1.55 762 R

10 2 7 KITOV Daniil RUS 04 JAN 1999 0.60 29.02 1.65 754 R

11 1 1 BENO Jozef SVK 10 NOV 1999 0.75 29.10 1.73 748

12 1 6 ASPOUGALIS Arkadios-G. GRE 21 FEB 2001 0.65 29.16 1.79 743

13 2 1 NIINE Joonas EST 14 JUL 2000 0.70 29.20 1.83 740

14 1 7 KUSTO Rafal POL 27 MAY 1999 0.63 29.29 1.92 733

15 2 8 BAKHTURIDZE Levani GEO 14 MAR 2000 0.65 29.43 2.06 723

16 1 8 SILINS Janis Vitauts LAT 19 JUN 2000 0.75 29.50 2.13 718
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Backstroke - Women
Semi-Final

Event 220
30 JUN 2017 - 17:37

WR   27.06   ZHAO Jing CHN1990 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
WJ   27.49   ATHERTON Minna AUS2000 Brisbane (AUS) 07 FEB 2016
ER   27.23   SAMULSKI Daniela GER1984 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
EJ   28.15   Target Time    
CR   28.18   USTINOVA Daria RUS1998 Dordrecht (NED) 11 JUL 2014

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 COCCONCELLI Costanza ITA 26 JAN 2002 0.65 28.89 821 Q

1 5 JENSEN Julie Kepp DEN 03 JAN 2000 0.62 28.89 821 Q

3 6 SHKURDAI Anastasiya BLR 03 JAN 2003 0.65 28.95 0.06 816 q

4 3 JEAN Mathilde FRA 31 MAR 2000 0.61 29.04 0.15 809 q

5 7 OURA Vilma FIN 19 MAY 2001 0.61 29.33 0.44 785 R

6 2 BIERRE Victoria DEN 23 AUG 2000 0.59 29.38 0.49 781

7 1 WELLINGS Rachel GBR 20 FEB 2000 0.56 29.40 0.51 779

7 8 FRIAS MOLINA Tamara ESP 02 NOV 2000 0.64 29.40 0.51 779

    Issued: 30 JUN 2017 at 17:40

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 VASKINA Daria RUS 30 JUL 2002 0.63 28.18 885 Q =CR

2 5 EGOROVA Polina RUS 25 FEB 2000 0.62 28.59 0.41 847 Q

3 3 QUAGLIERI Tania ITA 04 DEC 2000 0.61 28.70 0.52 838 q

4 7 SMITS Jade BEL 12 MAY 2001 0.52 29.10 0.92 804 q

5 6 BOSELEY Lily GBR 26 OCT 2001 0.53 29.22 1.04 794 R

6 2 BAIKOVA Arina LAT 21 SEP 2000 0.64 29.47 1.29 774

7 8 KARGIN Ilayda TUR 20 APR 2000 0.58 29.56 1.38 767

8 1 RYPESTOEL Malene NOR 15 MAR 2001 0.67 29.65 1.47 760
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Backstroke - Women
Semi-Final

Event 220
30 JUN 2017 - 17:37

WR   27.06   ZHAO Jing CHN1990 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
WJ   27.49   ATHERTON Minna AUS2000 Brisbane (AUS) 07 FEB 2016
ER   27.23   SAMULSKI Daniela GER1984 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
EJ   28.15   Target Time    
CR   28.18   USTINOVA Daria RUS1998 Dordrecht (NED) 11 JUL 2014

1 2 4 VASKINA Daria RUS 30 JUL 2002 0.63 28.18 885 Q =CR

2 2 5 EGOROVA Polina RUS 25 FEB 2000 0.62 28.59 0.41 847 Q

3 2 3 QUAGLIERI Tania ITA 04 DEC 2000 0.61 28.70 0.52 838 q

4 1 5 JENSEN Julie Kepp DEN 03 JAN 2000 0.62 28.89 0.71 821 Q

4 1 4 COCCONCELLI Costanza ITA 26 JAN 2002 0.65 28.89 0.71 821 Q

6 1 6 SHKURDAI Anastasiya BLR 03 JAN 2003 0.65 28.95 0.77 816 q

7 1 3 JEAN Mathilde FRA 31 MAR 2000 0.61 29.04 0.86 809 q

8 2 7 SMITS Jade BEL 12 MAY 2001 0.52 29.10 0.92 804 q

9 2 6 BOSELEY Lily GBR 26 OCT 2001 0.53 29.22 1.04 794 R

10 1 7 OURA Vilma FIN 19 MAY 2001 0.61 29.33 1.15 785 R

11 1 2 BIERRE Victoria DEN 23 AUG 2000 0.59 29.38 1.20 781

12 1 1 WELLINGS Rachel GBR 20 FEB 2000 0.56 29.40 1.22 779

12 1 8 FRIAS MOLINA Tamara ESP 02 NOV 2000 0.64 29.40 1.22 779

14 2 2 BAIKOVA Arina LAT 21 SEP 2000 0.64 29.47 1.29 774

15 2 8 KARGIN Ilayda TUR 20 APR 2000 0.58 29.56 1.38 767

16 2 1 RYPESTOEL Malene NOR 15 MAR 2001 0.67 29.65 1.47 760

    Issued: 30 JUN 2017 at 17:44

 Netanya (ISR), 28 June - 2 July 2017
 Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 1

Report Created  30 JUN 2017 at 20:09



Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Butterfly - MenEvent 115
30 JUN 2017 - 17:44

WR   1:51.51   PHELPS Michael USA1985 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200924.76 52.88 1:21.93
WJ   1:55.37   HOROMURA Nao JPN1999 Nagoya (JPN) 15 APR 201725.78 54.93 1:25.17
ER   1:52.70   CSEH Laszlo HUN1985 Beijing (CHN) 13 AUG 200825.58 54.59 1:23.39
EJ   1:54.79   Target Time    
CR   1:55.82   BICZO Bence HUN1993 Helsinki (FIN) 16 JUL 201026.48 55.76 1:25.65

Final
1 4 MILAK Kristof HUN 20 FEB 2000 0.72 24.69 53.24 1:22.71 1:53.79 941 WJ-EJ-CR

28.55 29.47 31.08

2 5 BURDISSO Federico ITA 20 SEP 2001 0.71 25.84 55.59 1:26.17 1:57.83 4.04 847
29.75 30.58 31.66

3 2 KESIL' Denys UKR 26 OCT 2000 0.66 26.49 56.57 1:27.56 1:58.19 4.40 839
30.08 30.99 30.63

4 6 ZHIKHAREV Petr RUS 09 OCT 1999 0.65 26.22 55.72 1:26.38 1:58.25 4.46 838
29.50 30.66 31.87

5 3 POPOV Dmitry RUS 04 FEB 2000 0.73 26.30 56.07 1:26.67 1:59.04 5.25 821
29.77 30.60 32.37

6 7 ZENIMOTO HVAS Tomoe NOR 01 JUN 2000 0.75 26.14 55.64 1:27.10 1:59.11 5.32 820
29.50 31.46 32.01

7 1 GSCHWENTNER Xaver AUT 15 APR 1999 0.67 26.58 56.75 1:27.97 2:00.46 6.67 793
30.17 31.22 32.49

8 8 PONTI Noe SUI 01 JUN 2001 0.77 26.57 56.02 1:27.77 2:00.56 6.77 791
29.45 31.75 32.79
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Freestyle - Women
Semi-Final

Event 222
30 JUN 2017 - 17:49

WR   1:52.98   PELLEGRINI Federica ITA1988 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200927.34 55.60 1:24.38
WJ   1:56.12   SHEN Duo CHN1997 Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 201427.14 56.92 1:27.13
ER   1:52.98   PELLEGRINI Federica ITA1988 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200927.34 55.60 1:24.38
EJ   1:56.78   Target Time    
CR   1:57.96   KESELY Ajna HUN2001 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 09 JUL 201628.10 57.70 1:27.82

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 KRIVONOGOVA Irina RUS 03 MAY 2000 0.66 27.80 57.41 1:27.58 1:58.62 864 Q

29.61 30.17 31.04

2 3 MASCOLO Annachiara ITA 05 JUN 2001 0.77 28.57 59.10 1:29.64 1:59.99 1.37 834 Q
30.53 30.54 30.35

3 5 KIRPICHNIKOVA Anastasiia RUS 24 JUN 2000 0.78 28.39 59.05 1:29.53 2:00.20 1.58 830 q
30.66 30.48 30.67

4 1 PODGER Jessica GBR 02 SEP 2001 0.74 28.87 59.72 1:31.33 2:02.96 4.34 775 R
30.85 31.61 31.63

5 7 VAN ENGELEN Laura NED 04 OCT 2000 0.85 28.59 59.55 1:31.44 2:03.04 4.42 774
30.96 31.89 31.60

6 8 FABIAN Fanni HUN 30 OCT 2002 0.73 29.02 1:00.02 1:31.29 2:03.10 4.48 773
31.00 31.27 31.81

7 2 ROMEI Giorgia ITA 07 JUN 2000 0.70 28.96 1:00.04 1:31.60 2:03.23 4.61 770
31.08 31.56 31.63

8 6 STEENBERGEN Marrit NED 11 JAN 2000 0.81 27.91 58.99 1:31.49 2:04.45 5.83 748
31.08 32.50 32.96

    Issued: 30 JUN 2017 at 17:55

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 5 DUMONT Valentine BEL 02 JUL 2000 0.79 28.63 58.62 1:29.39 1:59.94 835 Q

29.99 30.77 30.55

2 4 KESELY Ajna HUN 10 SEP 2001 0.74 28.44 58.50 1:29.31 1:59.99 0.05 834 Q
30.06 30.81 30.68

3 3 SEEMANOVA Barbora CZE 01 APR 2000 0.66 27.68 57.93 1:29.39 2:00.53 0.59 823 q
30.25 31.46 31.14

4 2 MORILLO LOPEZ Esther ESP 02 SEP 2001 0.79 28.84 59.39 1:30.06 2:00.57 0.63 822 q
30.55 30.67 30.51

5 6 SEGEL Janja SLO 17 JUN 2001 0.75 28.62 58.97 1:30.10 2:01.28 1.34 808 q
30.35 31.13 31.18

6 7 GORIS Lotte BEL 20 MAR 2000 0.73 28.61 59.39 1:30.43 2:01.66 1.72 800 R
30.78 31.04 31.23

7 8 HARRIS Elizabeth GBR 17 NOV 2000 0.69 28.48 59.69 1:31.68 2:03.13 3.19 772
31.21 31.99 31.45

8 1 PRADES RODRIGUEZ A. Feng ESP 23 MAR 2001 0.72 29.26 1:00.39 1:31.99 2:03.43 3.49 766
31.13 31.60 31.44

    Issued: 30 JUN 2017 at 18:00
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Freestyle - Women
Semi-Final

Event 222
30 JUN 2017 - 17:49

WR   1:52.98   PELLEGRINI Federica ITA1988 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200927.34 55.60 1:24.38
WJ   1:56.12   SHEN Duo CHN1997 Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 201427.14 56.92 1:27.13
ER   1:52.98   PELLEGRINI Federica ITA1988 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200927.34 55.60 1:24.38
EJ   1:56.78   Target Time    
CR   1:57.96   KESELY Ajna HUN2001 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 09 JUL 201628.10 57.70 1:27.82

1 1 4 KRIVONOGOVA Irina RUS 03 MAY 2000 0.66 27.80 57.41 1:27.58 1:58.62 864 Q
29.61 30.17 31.04

2 2 5 DUMONT Valentine BEL 02 JUL 2000 0.79 28.63 58.62 1:29.39 1:59.94 1.32 835 Q
29.99 30.77 30.55

3 2 4 KESELY Ajna HUN 10 SEP 2001 0.74 28.44 58.50 1:29.31 1:59.99 1.37 834 Q
30.06 30.81 30.68

3 1 3 MASCOLO Annachiara ITA 05 JUN 2001 0.77 28.57 59.10 1:29.64 1:59.99 1.37 834 Q
30.53 30.54 30.35

5 1 5 KIRPICHNIKOVA Anastasiia RUS 24 JUN 2000 0.78 28.39 59.05 1:29.53 2:00.20 1.58 830 q
30.66 30.48 30.67

6 2 3 SEEMANOVA Barbora CZE 01 APR 2000 0.66 27.68 57.93 1:29.39 2:00.53 1.91 823 q
30.25 31.46 31.14

7 2 2 MORILLO LOPEZ Esther ESP 02 SEP 2001 0.79 28.84 59.39 1:30.06 2:00.57 1.95 822 q
30.55 30.67 30.51

8 2 6 SEGEL Janja SLO 17 JUN 2001 0.75 28.62 58.97 1:30.10 2:01.28 2.66 808 q
30.35 31.13 31.18

9 2 7 GORIS Lotte BEL 20 MAR 2000 0.73 28.61 59.39 1:30.43 2:01.66 3.04 800 R
30.78 31.04 31.23

10 1 1 PODGER Jessica GBR 02 SEP 2001 0.74 28.87 59.72 1:31.33 2:02.96 4.34 775 R
30.85 31.61 31.63

11 1 7 VAN ENGELEN Laura NED 04 OCT 2000 0.85 28.59 59.55 1:31.44 2:03.04 4.42 774
30.96 31.89 31.60

12 1 8 FABIAN Fanni HUN 30 OCT 2002 0.73 29.02 1:00.02 1:31.29 2:03.10 4.48 773
31.00 31.27 31.81

13 2 8 HARRIS Elizabeth GBR 17 NOV 2000 0.69 28.48 59.69 1:31.68 2:03.13 4.51 772
31.21 31.99 31.45

14 1 2 ROMEI Giorgia ITA 07 JUN 2000 0.70 28.96 1:00.04 1:31.60 2:03.23 4.61 770
31.08 31.56 31.63

15 2 1 PRADES RODRIGUEZ A. Feng ESP 23 MAR 2001 0.72 29.26 1:00.39 1:31.99 2:03.43 4.81 766
31.13 31.60 31.44

16 1 6 STEENBERGEN Marrit NED 11 JAN 2000 0.81 27.91 58.99 1:31.49 2:04.45 5.83 748
31.08 32.50 32.96

    Issued: 30 JUN 2017 at 18:00
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Backstroke - Men
Semi-Final

Event 223
30 JUN 2017 - 17:59

WR   1:51.92   PEIRSOL Aaron USA1983 Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200926.52 54.90 1:23.30
WJ   1:55.49   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Moscow (RUS) 13 APR 201727.23 56.25 1:25.79
ER   1:53.81   RYLOV Evgeny RUS1996 Moscow (RUS) 13 APR 201726.47 54.86 1:24.36
EJ   1:55.49   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Moscow (RUS) 13 APR 201727.23 56.25 1:25.79
CR   1:56.65   KAWECKI Radoslav POL1991 Prague (CZE) 11 JUL 200926.97 55.45

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 TRETYAKOV Nikita RUS 28 JAN 1999 0.56 27.45 57.61 1:28.74 1:59.61 819 Q

30.16 31.13 30.87

2 5 MARTIN Daniel Cristian ROU 05 OCT 2000 0.59 28.27 59.00 1:29.58 2:00.23 0.62 806 Q
30.73 30.58 30.65

3 6 CALLONI Johannes ITA 03 JAN 2000 0.76 28.65 59.63 1:30.81 2:02.19 2.58 768 q
30.98 31.18 31.38

4 7 MITYUKOV Roman SUI 30 JUL 2000 0.55 28.28 59.79 1:31.66 2:03.01 3.40 753 R
31.51 31.87 31.35

5 3 CERNEK Adam SVK 14 OCT 1999 0.62 28.56 59.74 1:31.73 2:03.07 3.46 752 R
31.18 31.99 31.34

6 2 ELMGREEN Andreas Kaas DEN 25 APR 1999 0.55 29.06 1:00.40 1:32.23 2:03.59 3.98 742
31.34 31.83 31.36

7 1 LELLE Armin Evert EST 21 JUN 1999 0.64 28.47 59.73 1:31.54 2:03.75 4.14 739
31.26 31.81 32.21

8 8 GERCHIK David ISR 20 FEB 2001 0.66 29.61 1:02.60 1:35.49 2:06.40 6.79 694
32.99 32.89 30.91

    Issued: 30 JUN 2017 at 18:06

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 5 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS 09 JUL 2000 0.63 27.69 57.51 1:28.55 1:59.10 829 Q

29.82 31.04 30.55

2 4 LUDVIK Tomas CZE 31 AUG 1999 0.61 27.93 58.08 1:29.13 1:59.80 0.70 815 Q
30.15 31.05 30.67

3 3 MARTOS BACARIZO Manuel ESP 31 OCT 2000 0.55 28.89 59.82 1:30.97 2:01.76 2.66 776 q
30.93 31.15 30.79

4 6 BOLANOS Panagiotis GRE 28 DEC 2000 0.56 28.27 59.99 1:30.86 2:01.91 2.81 773 q
31.72 30.87 31.05

5 2 FERS Anze SLO 03 MAR 1999 0.64 28.77 59.69 1:31.45 2:02.87 3.77 755 q
30.92 31.76 31.42

6 7 JUOZELSKIS Rokas LTU 03 JUL 1999 0.64 28.53 59.56 1:31.03 2:03.48 4.38 744
31.03 31.47 32.45

7 8 CATTABRIGA Matteo ITA 18 JUL 2000 0.63 28.86 59.98 1:31.59 2:03.68 4.58 741
31.12 31.61 32.09

8 1 GREENOW Jacob GBR 01 JAN 1999 0.62 29.15 1:00.55 1:32.23 2:03.91 4.81 736
31.40 31.68 31.68

    Issued: 30 JUN 2017 at 18:11
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Backstroke - Men
Semi-Final

Event 223
30 JUN 2017 - 17:59

WR   1:51.92   PEIRSOL Aaron USA1983 Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200926.52 54.90 1:23.30
WJ   1:55.49   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Moscow (RUS) 13 APR 201727.23 56.25 1:25.79
ER   1:53.81   RYLOV Evgeny RUS1996 Moscow (RUS) 13 APR 201726.47 54.86 1:24.36
EJ   1:55.49   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Moscow (RUS) 13 APR 201727.23 56.25 1:25.79
CR   1:56.65   KAWECKI Radoslav POL1991 Prague (CZE) 11 JUL 200926.97 55.45

1 2 5 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS 09 JUL 2000 0.63 27.69 57.51 1:28.55 1:59.10 829 Q
29.82 31.04 30.55

2 1 4 TRETYAKOV Nikita RUS 28 JAN 1999 0.56 27.45 57.61 1:28.74 1:59.61 0.51 819 Q
30.16 31.13 30.87

3 2 4 LUDVIK Tomas CZE 31 AUG 1999 0.61 27.93 58.08 1:29.13 1:59.80 0.70 815 Q
30.15 31.05 30.67

4 1 5 MARTIN Daniel Cristian ROU 05 OCT 2000 0.59 28.27 59.00 1:29.58 2:00.23 1.13 806 Q
30.73 30.58 30.65

5 2 3 MARTOS BACARIZO Manuel ESP 31 OCT 2000 0.55 28.89 59.82 1:30.97 2:01.76 2.66 776 q
30.93 31.15 30.79

6 2 6 BOLANOS Panagiotis GRE 28 DEC 2000 0.56 28.27 59.99 1:30.86 2:01.91 2.81 773 q
31.72 30.87 31.05

7 1 6 CALLONI Johannes ITA 03 JAN 2000 0.76 28.65 59.63 1:30.81 2:02.19 3.09 768 q
30.98 31.18 31.38

8 2 2 FERS Anze SLO 03 MAR 1999 0.64 28.77 59.69 1:31.45 2:02.87 3.77 755 q
30.92 31.76 31.42

9 1 7 MITYUKOV Roman SUI 30 JUL 2000 0.55 28.28 59.79 1:31.66 2:03.01 3.91 753 R
31.51 31.87 31.35

10 1 3 CERNEK Adam SVK 14 OCT 1999 0.62 28.56 59.74 1:31.73 2:03.07 3.97 752 R
31.18 31.99 31.34

11 2 7 JUOZELSKIS Rokas LTU 03 JUL 1999 0.64 28.53 59.56 1:31.03 2:03.48 4.38 744
31.03 31.47 32.45

12 1 2 ELMGREEN Andreas Kaas DEN 25 APR 1999 0.55 29.06 1:00.40 1:32.23 2:03.59 4.49 742
31.34 31.83 31.36

13 2 8 CATTABRIGA Matteo ITA 18 JUL 2000 0.63 28.86 59.98 1:31.59 2:03.68 4.58 741
31.12 31.61 32.09

14 1 1 LELLE Armin Evert EST 21 JUN 1999 0.64 28.47 59.73 1:31.54 2:03.75 4.65 739
31.26 31.81 32.21

15 2 1 GREENOW Jacob GBR 01 JAN 1999 0.62 29.15 1:00.55 1:32.23 2:03.91 4.81 736
31.40 31.68 31.68

16 1 8 GERCHIK David ISR 20 FEB 2001 0.66 29.61 1:02.60 1:35.49 2:06.40 7.30 694
32.99 32.89 30.91
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Breaststroke - WomenEvent 116
30 JUN 2017 - 18:09

WR   2:19.11   PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN1989 Barcelona (ESP) 01 AUG 201331.80 1:07.27 1:42.89
WJ   2:19.64   GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR1998 Singapore (SIN) 30 AUG 201532.10 1:07.59 1:43.52
ER   2:19.11   PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN1989 Barcelona (ESP) 01 AUG 201331.80 1:07.27 1:42.89
EJ   2:19.64   Target Time    
CR   2:23.06   ASTASHKINA Maria RUS1999 Baku (AZE) 25 JUN 201532.82 1:08.58 1:45.46

Final
1 4 BLACK Layla GBR 02 AUG 2000 0.64 33.80 1:11.35 1:49.53 2:27.31 842

37.55 38.18 37.78

2 3 MC SHARRY Mona IRL 21 AUG 2000 0.65 32.83 1:09.78 1:48.01 2:27.44 0.13 839
36.95 38.23 39.43

3 5 BRUNZELL Hannah SWE 22 MAR 2001 0.76 34.06 1:11.64 1:49.61 2:29.36 2.05 807
37.58 37.97 39.75

4 7 MARTI FERNANDEZ Laia ESP 01 DEC 2000 0.64 33.79 1:12.45 1:51.28 2:30.01 2.70 797
38.66 38.83 38.73

5 6 CHEKHOVSKIKH Alena RUS 14 APR 2001 0.70 33.25 1:11.09 1:49.58 2:30.20 2.89 794
37.84 38.49 40.62

6 8 HALLMANN Weronika POL 01 APR 2000 0.68 35.01 1:13.61 1:52.39 2:30.44 3.13 790
38.60 38.78 38.05

7 1 MUSELOVA Tereza CZE 08 MAY 2001 0.74 34.58 1:12.75 1:51.67 2:31.59 4.28 772
38.17 38.92 39.92

8 2 PIROVANO Anna ITA 08 OCT 2000 0.69 33.91 1:12.13 1:51.73 2:32.92 5.61 752
38.22 39.60 41.19
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Freestyle - MenEvent 113
30 JUN 2017 - 18:16

WR   46.91   CIELO FILHO Cesar BRA1987 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200922.17
WJ   47.58   CHALMERS Kyle AUS1998 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 10 AUG 201623.14
ER   47.12   BERNARD Alain FRA1983 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200922.22
EJ   48.45   Target Time    
CR   48.48   IZOTOV Daniil RUS1991 Prague (CZE) 10 JUL 2009

Final
1 4 NEMETH Nandor HUN 19 NOV 1999 0.70 23.38 48.82 887

25.44
2 5 SANCOV Alexei MDA 15 OCT 1999 0.61 23.88 49.01 0.19 876

25.13
3 3 KRASKA Jakub POL 19 APR 2000 0.67 23.85 49.35 0.53 858

25.50
4 6 KORSTANJE Nyls NED 05 FEB 1999 0.63 23.52 49.64 0.82 843

26.12
5 7 PISZCZOROWICZ Bartosz POL 23 OCT 1999 0.67 24.08 49.65 0.83 843

25.57
6 2 GIREV Ivan RUS 29 JUN 2000 0.69 24.45 49.84 1.02 833

25.39
7 8 GROUSSET Maxime FRA 24 SEP 1999 0.64 23.62 49.85 1.03 833

26.23
8 1 DUBININ Vladimir RUS 02 JUL 1999 0.74 23.97 50.05 1.23 823

26.08

    Issued: 30 JUN 2017 at 18:22

 Netanya (ISR), 28 June - 2 July 2017
 Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 1

Report Created  30 JUN 2017 at 20:09



Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Butterfly - Women
Semi-Final

Event 224
30 JUN 2017 - 18:21

WR   55.48   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.01
WJ   56.46   OLESIAK Penelope CAN2000 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.37
ER   55.48   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.01
EJ   56.06   Target Time    
CR   58.76   KALLA Lena GER1993 Prague (CZE) 11 JUL 2009

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 5 SCHLOSSHAN Ciara GBR 28 SEP 2001 0.68 28.29 59.55 808 Q

31.26
2 6 BAROCSAI Petra HUN 07 NOV 2001 0.70 28.10 1:00.22 0.67 781 Q

32.12
3 4 ROSVALL Hanna SWE 10 FEB 2000 0.73 27.60 1:00.37 0.82 776 q

32.77
4 7 SPINLEY Isabel GBR 17 SEP 2000 0.67 28.69 1:00.61 1.06 766 q

31.92
5 3 WIUFF Cecilie DEN 24 MAR 2000 0.68 28.20 1:00.62 1.07 766 R

32.42
6 8 BILGIN Zehra-Duru TUR 27 APR 2002 0.67 28.42 1:00.83 1.28 758

32.41
7 2 OZKAN Aleyna TUR 01 FEB 2002 0.78 28.07 1:01.06 1.51 750

32.99
8 1 ASPRISSI Karen ITA 06 MAY 2002 0.73 28.50 1:01.26 1.71 742

32.76

    Issued: 30 JUN 2017 at 18:27

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 6 VILLESEN Katrine Bukh DEN 25 JAN 2000 0.69 28.08 59.15 825 Q

31.07
2 4 EGOROVA Polina RUS 25 FEB 2000 0.69 27.74 59.41 0.26 814 Q

31.67
3 5 JUNEVIK Sara SWE 14 FEB 2000 0.75 27.74 59.83 0.68 797 q

32.09
4 3 LOBOVA Sofya RUS 01 APR 2001 0.72 27.89 1:00.10 0.95 786 q

32.21
5 2 MELENDO ROMERO Andrea ESP 26 JUL 2000 0.71 28.58 1:00.72 1.57 762 R

32.14
6 1 JEREBIC Lorena CRO 20 MAR 2002 0.70 28.93 1:01.23 2.08 743

32.30
7 7 SHKURDAI Anastasiya BLR 03 JAN 2003 0.65 29.04 1:01.43 2.28 736

32.39
8 8 NUNES Chefanja NED 28 AUG 2001 0.67 28.60 1:01.63 2.48 729

33.03
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Butterfly - Women
Semi-Final

Event 224
30 JUN 2017 - 18:21

WR   55.48   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.01
WJ   56.46   OLESIAK Penelope CAN2000 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.37
ER   55.48   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.01
EJ   56.06   Target Time    
CR   58.76   KALLA Lena GER1993 Prague (CZE) 11 JUL 2009

1 2 6 VILLESEN Katrine Bukh DEN 25 JAN 2000 0.69 28.08 59.15 825 Q
31.07

2 2 4 EGOROVA Polina RUS 25 FEB 2000 0.69 27.74 59.41 0.26 814 Q
31.67

3 1 5 SCHLOSSHAN Ciara GBR 28 SEP 2001 0.68 28.29 59.55 0.40 808 Q
31.26

4 2 5 JUNEVIK Sara SWE 14 FEB 2000 0.75 27.74 59.83 0.68 797 q
32.09

5 2 3 LOBOVA Sofya RUS 01 APR 2001 0.72 27.89 1:00.10 0.95 786 q
32.21

6 1 6 BAROCSAI Petra HUN 07 NOV 2001 0.70 28.10 1:00.22 1.07 781 Q
32.12

7 1 4 ROSVALL Hanna SWE 10 FEB 2000 0.73 27.60 1:00.37 1.22 776 q
32.77

8 1 7 SPINLEY Isabel GBR 17 SEP 2000 0.67 28.69 1:00.61 1.46 766 q
31.92

9 1 3 WIUFF Cecilie DEN 24 MAR 2000 0.68 28.20 1:00.62 1.47 766 R
32.42

10 2 2 MELENDO ROMERO Andrea ESP 26 JUL 2000 0.71 28.58 1:00.72 1.57 762 R
32.14

11 1 8 BILGIN Zehra-Duru TUR 27 APR 2002 0.67 28.42 1:00.83 1.68 758
32.41

12 1 2 OZKAN Aleyna TUR 01 FEB 2002 0.78 28.07 1:01.06 1.91 750
32.99

13 2 1 JEREBIC Lorena CRO 20 MAR 2002 0.70 28.93 1:01.23 2.08 743
32.30

14 1 1 ASPRISSI Karen ITA 06 MAY 2002 0.73 28.50 1:01.26 2.11 742
32.76

15 2 7 SHKURDAI Anastasiya BLR 03 JAN 2003 0.65 29.04 1:01.43 2.28 736
32.39

16 2 8 NUNES Chefanja NED 28 AUG 2001 0.67 28.60 1:01.63 2.48 729
33.03
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Medley - MenEvent 117
30 JUN 2017 - 18:30

WR   1:54.00   LOCHTE Ryan USA1984 Shanghai (CHN) 24 JUL 201124.89 53.48 1:26.51
WJ   1:59.12   ANDREW Michael C USA1999 Indianapolis (USA) 04 MAR 201724.83 54.93 1:29.16
ER   1:55.18   CSEH Laszlo HUN1985 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200924.72 53.78 1:27.40
EJ   1:59.50   Target Time    
CR   1:59.91   MAKOVICH Semen RUS1995 Poznam (POL) 11 JUL 201325.45 56.23 1:30.64

Final
1 3 DEAN Thomas GBR 02 MAY 2000 0.67 26.58 57.47 1:31.81 2:01.02 835

30.89 34.34 29.21

2 2 BARTA Marton HUN 13 OCT 1999 0.69 26.25 56.65 1:32.76 2:01.82 0.80 819
30.40 36.11 29.06

3 4 MCFADZEN James GBR 01 JAN 1999 0.71 26.12 57.13 1:32.68 2:02.67 1.65 802
31.01 35.55 29.99

4 5 HOLLO Balazs HUN 10 FEB 1999 0.68 26.75 58.29 1:34.35 2:02.96 1.94 796
31.54 36.06 28.61

4 6 RAZZETTI Alberto ITA 02 JUN 1999 0.70 24.98 56.57 1:33.58 2:02.96 1.94 796
31.59 37.01 29.38

6 7 WAGROWSKI Marcel POL 19 DEC 1999 0.77 25.95 58.40 1:33.93 2:03.24 2.22 791
32.45 35.53 29.31

7 1 BUJAK Dominik POL 27 APR 1999 0.67 26.78 57.94 1:33.99 2:03.57 2.55 785
31.16 36.05 29.58

8 8 MIHALIC David SLO 22 APR 1999 0.64 27.28 1:00.12 1:35.93 2:06.08 5.06 739
32.84 35.81 30.15
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Backstroke - WomenEvent 120
30 JUN 2017 - 18:41

WR   27.06   ZHAO Jing CHN1990 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
WJ   27.49   ATHERTON Minna AUS2000 Brisbane (AUS) 07 FEB 2016
ER   27.23   SAMULSKI Daniela GER1984 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
EJ   28.15   Target Time    
CR   28.18   USTINOVA Daria RUS1998 Dordrecht (NED) 11 JUL 2014
=CR 28.18  * VASKINA Daria RUS2002 Netanya (ISR) 30 JUN 2017

Final
1 4 VASKINA Daria RUS 30 JUL 2002 0.70 28.39 865

2 5 EGOROVA Polina RUS 25 FEB 2000 0.63 28.50 0.11 855

3 3 QUAGLIERI Tania ITA 04 DEC 2000 0.60 28.62 0.23 845

4 2 JENSEN Julie Kepp DEN 03 JAN 2000 0.63 28.78 0.39 831

5 6 COCCONCELLI Costanza ITA 26 JAN 2002 0.64 28.92 0.53 819

6 1 JEAN Mathilde FRA 31 MAR 2000 0.65 29.06 0.67 807

7 7 SHKURDAI Anastasiya BLR 03 JAN 2003 0.63 29.22 0.83 794

8 8 SMITS Jade BEL 12 MAY 2001 0.54 29.35 0.96 783
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Breaststroke - MenEvent 121
30 JUN 2017 - 18:46

WR   26.42   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Kazan (RUS) 04 AUG 2015
WJ   26.97   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Riccione (ITA) 04 APR 2017
ER   26.42   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Kazan (RUS) 04 AUG 2015
EJ   26.97   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Riccione (ITA) 04 APR 2017
CR   27.23  * MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Netanya (ISR) 30 JUN 2017

Final
1 4 MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA 01 AUG 1999 0.61 27.24 912

2 3 PINZUTI Alessandro ITA 10 MAY 1999 0.64 27.51 0.27 885

3 5 SOMOV Evgenii RUS 28 JAN 1999 0.73 28.08 0.84 832

4 1 POMAZAN Mykyta UKR 10 AUG 1999 0.72 28.41 1.17 804

4 2 FRASER Lewis GBR 01 JUN 2000 0.62 28.41 1.17 804

6 6 DIJKSTRA Juri NED 28 FEB 2000 0.70 28.61 1.37 787

7 8 CROSBY Oliver GBR 15 MAY 1999 0.69 28.72 1.48 778

8 7 BAYER Valentin AUT 08 NOV 1999 0.68 28.84 1.60 768
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS
450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m 800m

850m 900m 950m 1000m 1050m 1100m 1150m 1200m

1250m 1300m 1350m 1400m 1450m

1500 m Freestyle - Women
Heats

Event 127
30 JUN 2017 - 19:10

WR   15:25.48   LEDECKY Katie USA1997 Kazan (RUS) 04 AUG 20152:00.52 4:04.69 8:13.25
WJ   15:28.36   LEDECKY Katie USA1997 Gold Coast (AUS) 24 AUG 20142:01.85 4:06.57 8:16.90
ER   15:38.88   FRIIS Lotte DEN1988 Barcelona (ESP) 30 JUL 20132:00.71 4:05.26 8:17.16
EJ   16:02.29   Target Time    
CR   16:20.80   HOLUB Tamila POR1999 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 08 JUL 2016

Heat 1 of 2
1 4 KESELY Ajna HUN 10 SEP 2001 0.75 16:11.25 865 CR

30.76(6) 1:03.34(5) 1:35.98(1) 2:08.80(1) 2:41.42(1) 3:13.90(1) 3:46.50(1) 4:19.10(1)
32.58 32.64 32.82 32.62 32.48 32.60 32.60

4:51.66(1) 5:24.29(1) 5:56.40(1) 6:28.89(1) 7:01.24(1) 7:33.72(1) 8:06.06(1) 8:38.33(1)
32.56 32.63 32.11 32.49 32.35 32.48 32.34 32.27

9:10.76(1) 9:43.29(1) 10:15.55(1) 10:48.18(1) 11:20.44(1) 11:52.80(1) 12:25.26(1) 12:57.76(1)
32.43 32.53 32.26 32.63 32.26 32.36 32.46 32.50

13:30.43(1) 14:03.18(1) 14:35.62(1) 15:08.33(1) 15:40.65(1)
32.67 32.75 32.44 32.71 32.32 30.60

2 6 AGUEDA Beatriz Cons G. ESP 23 NOV 2000 0.70 16:29.21 17.96 818
30.12(1) 1:03.11(2) 1:36.10(2) 2:09.45(3) 2:41.74(2) 3:14.49(2) 3:46.78(2) 4:19.63(2)

32.99 32.99 33.35 32.29 32.75 32.29 32.85
4:51.97(2) 5:24.84(2) 5:57.04(2) 6:29.78(2) 7:02.24(2) 7:35.06(2) 8:07.86(2) 8:41.16(2)

32.34 32.87 32.20 32.74 32.46 32.82 32.80 33.30
9:14.31(2) 9:47.77(2) 10:20.93(2) 10:54.45(2) 11:27.82(2) 12:01.59(2) 12:34.80(2) 13:08.48(2)

33.15 33.46 33.16 33.52 33.37 33.77 33.21 33.68
13:42.16(2) 14:15.94(2) 14:49.47(2) 15:23.21(2) 15:56.48(2)

33.68 33.78 33.53 33.74 33.27 32.73
3 2 SALIN Giulia ITA 01 NOV 2002 0.83 16:32.65 21.40 810

30.74(4) 1:03.10(1) 1:36.49(4) 2:09.44(2) 2:42.73(4) 3:15.64(3) 3:48.96(3) 4:21.93(3)
32.36 33.39 32.95 33.29 32.91 33.32 32.97

4:55.37(3) 5:28.39(3) 6:02.04(3) 6:35.05(3) 7:08.71(4) 7:41.68(4) 8:15.22(4) 8:48.34(4)
33.44 33.02 33.65 33.01 33.66 32.97 33.54 33.12

9:21.78(4) 9:54.78(4) 10:28.28(4) 11:01.52(3) 11:35.47(3) 12:09.01(3) 12:42.99(3) 13:16.55(3)
33.44 33.00 33.50 33.24 33.95 33.54 33.98 33.56

13:50.32(3) 14:23.85(3) 14:57.36(3) 15:30.21(3) 16:02.44(3)
33.77 33.53 33.51 32.85 32.23 30.21

4 1 GALISTEO ZAPATERO Andrea ESP 21 APR 2001 0.76 16:33.44 22.19 808
30.97(8) 1:03.54(6) 1:36.74(6) 2:09.56(4) 2:42.80(5) 3:15.82(4) 3:49.10(4) 4:22.08(4)

32.57 33.20 32.82 33.24 33.02 33.28 32.98
4:55.50(4) 5:28.48(4) 6:02.04(3) 6:35.09(4) 7:08.55(3) 7:41.46(3) 8:15.00(3) 8:48.06(3)

33.42 32.98 33.56 33.05 33.46 32.91 33.54 33.06
9:21.42(3) 9:54.60(3) 10:28.05(3) 11:01.58(4) 11:35.57(4) 12:09.39(4) 12:43.16(4) 13:16.71(4)

33.36 33.18 33.45 33.53 33.99 33.82 33.77 33.55
13:50.63(4) 14:24.18(4) 14:57.45(4) 15:30.28(4) 16:02.83(4)

33.92 33.55 33.27 32.83 32.55 30.61
5 5 KIRPICHNIKOVA Anastasiia RUS 24 JUN 2000 0.78 16:41.25 30.00 789

30.59(2) 1:03.27(4) 1:36.26(3) 2:09.61(5) 2:42.65(3) 3:16.11(6) 3:49.51(6) 4:23.16(6)
32.68 32.99 33.35 33.04 33.46 33.40 33.65

4:56.52(6) 5:30.13(6) 6:03.35(6) 6:36.86(6) 7:09.98(5) 7:43.33(5) 8:16.62(5) 8:49.93(5)
33.36 33.61 33.22 33.51 33.12 33.35 33.29 33.31

9:23.13(5) 9:56.72(5) 10:29.92(5) 11:03.50(5) 11:36.86(5) 12:10.92(5) 12:44.34(5) 13:18.14(5)
33.20 33.59 33.20 33.58 33.36 34.06 33.42 33.80

13:51.79(5) 14:25.92(5) 14:59.47(5) 15:33.71(5) 16:07.70(5)
33.65 34.13 33.55 34.24 33.99 33.55

6 3 FAIN Katja SLO 31 AUG 2001 0.78 16:46.05 34.80 778
30.64(3) 1:03.24(3) 1:36.58(5) 2:09.77(6) 2:42.96(6) 3:16.09(5) 3:49.33(5) 4:22.67(5)

32.60 33.34 33.19 33.19 33.13 33.24 33.34
4:56.14(5) 5:29.50(5) 6:03.07(5) 6:36.51(5) 7:10.43(6) 7:44.29(6) 8:18.03(6) 8:51.90(6)

33.47 33.36 33.57 33.44 33.92 33.86 33.74 33.87
9:26.14(6) 10:00.12(6) 10:34.31(6) 11:08.30(6) 11:42.27(6) 12:16.44(6) 12:50.93(6) 13:25.05(6)

34.24 33.98 34.19 33.99 33.97 34.17 34.49 34.12
13:59.32(6) 14:33.21(6) 15:07.27(6) 15:41.22(6) 16:14.89(6)

34.27 33.89 34.06 33.95 33.67 31.16
7 8 VAN ENGELEN Laura NED 04 OCT 2000 0.89 16:57.90 46.65 751

30.75(5) 1:04.35(7) 1:38.05(7) 2:12.11(7) 2:45.92(7) 3:19.98(7) 3:54.03(7) 4:28.39(7)
33.60 33.70 34.06 33.81 34.06 34.05 34.36

5:02.58(7) 5:36.98(7) 6:11.03(7) 6:45.26(7) 7:19.37(7) 7:53.52(7) 8:27.37(7) 9:01.56(7)
34.19 34.40 34.05 34.23 34.11 34.15 33.85 34.19

9:35.68(7) 10:09.97(7) 10:44.04(7) 11:18.48(7) 11:52.79(7) 12:27.06(7) 13:01.20(7) 13:35.53(7)
34.12 34.29 34.07 34.44 34.31 34.27 34.14 34.33

14:09.58(7) 14:43.93(7) 15:17.93(7) 15:52.42(7) 16:25.81(7)
34.05 34.35 34.00 34.49 33.39 32.09
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

8 7 BOUDEN Camille BEL 07 JUL 2001 0.79 17:06.26 55.01 733
30.90(7) 1:04.76(8) 1:38.52(8) 2:12.83(8) 2:46.75(8) 3:21.03(8) 3:54.94(8) 4:29.51(8)

33.86 33.76 34.31 33.92 34.28 33.91 34.57
5:03.51(8) 5:37.94(8) 6:12.19(8) 6:46.75(8) 7:20.82(8) 7:55.63(8) 8:29.87(8) 9:04.63(8)

34.00 34.43 34.25 34.56 34.07 34.81 34.24 34.76
9:39.12(8) 10:13.68(8) 10:48.00(8) 11:22.88(8) 11:57.51(8) 12:32.11(8) 13:06.52(8) 13:41.16(8)

34.49 34.56 34.32 34.88 34.63 34.60 34.41 34.64
14:15.47(8) 14:50.28(8) 15:24.52(8) 15:59.17(8) 16:33.15(8)

34.31 34.81 34.24 34.65 33.98 33.11

    Issued: 30 JUN 2017 at 19:21

Heat 2 of 2
1 4 KAHLER Marlene AUT 15 MAY 2001 0.91 16:58.94 749

31.60(3) 1:05.04(2) 1:38.91(1) 2:12.72(1) 2:46.87(1) 3:20.70(1) 3:54.43(1) 4:28.27(1)
33.44 33.87 33.81 34.15 33.83 33.73 33.84

5:02.14(1) 5:36.21(1) 6:10.08(1) 6:44.17(1) 7:18.45(1) 7:52.54(1) 8:26.72(1) 9:00.81(1)
33.87 34.07 33.87 34.09 34.28 34.09 34.18 34.09

9:34.78(1) 10:08.96(1) 10:43.04(1) 11:17.25(1) 11:51.47(1) 12:25.82(1) 13:00.42(1) 13:34.81(1)
33.97 34.18 34.08 34.21 34.22 34.35 34.60 34.39

14:09.17(1) 14:43.77(1) 15:18.12(1) 15:52.59(1) 16:26.11(1)
34.36 34.60 34.35 34.47 33.52 32.83

2 1 HORVATH Lili HUN 05 OCT 2001 0.72 17:08.48 9.54 728
31.13(1) 1:05.20(3) 1:39.43(3) 2:13.59(3) 2:47.37(3) 3:21.79(3) 3:55.69(3) 4:30.13(3)

34.07 34.23 34.16 33.78 34.42 33.90 34.44
5:04.28(3) 5:38.97(3) 6:13.29(2) 6:47.89(2) 7:22.10(2) 7:56.90(2) 8:31.48(2) 9:06.13(2)

34.15 34.69 34.32 34.60 34.21 34.80 34.58 34.65
9:40.41(2) 10:15.25(2) 10:49.92(3) 11:24.70(3) 11:59.30(3) 12:34.22(3) 13:08.77(3) 13:43.44(3)

34.28 34.84 34.67 34.78 34.60 34.92 34.55 34.67
14:17.94(3) 14:52.74(3) 15:27.14(2) 16:02.02(3) 16:35.94(2)

34.50 34.80 34.40 34.88 33.92 32.54
3 8 GRIFFITHS Phoebe GBR 23 SEP 2000 0.82 17:08.68 9.74 728

31.60(3) 1:05.69(4) 1:39.54(4) 2:13.70(4) 2:47.91(4) 3:22.22(4) 3:56.47(4) 4:30.72(4)
34.09 33.85 34.16 34.21 34.31 34.25 34.25

5:05.08(4) 5:39.65(4) 6:13.95(4) 6:48.34(3) 7:22.80(3) 7:57.27(3) 8:31.76(3) 9:06.30(3)
34.36 34.57 34.30 34.39 34.46 34.47 34.49 34.54

9:40.69(3) 10:15.40(3) 10:49.89(2) 11:24.40(2) 11:58.86(2) 12:33.65(2) 13:08.20(2) 13:42.89(2)
34.39 34.71 34.49 34.51 34.46 34.79 34.55 34.69

14:17.83(2) 14:52.70(2) 15:27.26(3) 16:02.01(2) 16:36.27(3)
34.94 34.87 34.56 34.75 34.26 32.41

4 6 ZILBERBERG Gali ISR 10 MAY 2001 0.79 17:10.32 11.38 724
32.53(9) 1:07.41(8) 1:42.04(8) 2:17.44(8) 2:52.06(8) 3:27.32(8) 4:01.96(8) 4:36.80(8)

34.88 34.63 35.40 34.62 35.26 34.64 34.84
5:11.28(8) 5:46.43(8) 6:20.54(8) 6:55.03(7) 7:29.59(6) 8:04.13(6) 8:38.91(5) 9:13.62(5)

34.48 35.15 34.11 34.49 34.56 34.54 34.78 34.71
9:47.99(5) 10:22.54(5) 10:57.10(5) 11:31.82(5) 12:05.95(5) 12:40.53(5) 13:14.90(5) 13:49.20(5)

34.37 34.55 34.56 34.72 34.13 34.58 34.37 34.30
14:23.18(4) 14:57.26(4) 15:31.14(4) 16:04.98(4) 16:38.30(4)

33.98 34.08 33.88 33.84 33.32 32.02
5 3 BACH Helena Rosendahl DEN 12 JUN 2000 0.88 17:18.13 19.19 708

31.41(2) 1:05.03(1) 1:39.17(2) 2:12.80(2) 2:47.18(2) 3:21.18(2) 3:55.32(2) 4:29.37(2)
33.62 34.14 33.63 34.38 34.00 34.14 34.05

5:04.08(2) 5:38.59(2) 6:13.47(3) 6:48.38(4) 7:23.35(4) 7:58.37(4) 8:33.42(4) 9:08.33(4)
34.71 34.51 34.88 34.91 34.97 35.02 35.05 34.91

9:43.36(4) 10:18.14(4) 10:53.14(4) 11:27.98(4) 12:03.24(4) 12:37.84(4) 13:12.97(4) 13:48.55(4)
35.03 34.78 35.00 34.84 35.26 34.60 35.13 35.58

14:23.84(5) 14:58.46(5) 15:33.52(5) 16:08.61(5) 16:43.81(5)
35.29 34.62 35.06 35.09 35.20 34.32

6 2 LIZER Shahar ISR 10 SEP 2001 0.78 17:23.22 24.28 698
31.73(5) 1:05.77(5) 1:40.66(6) 2:14.86(5) 2:49.76(6) 3:24.66(6) 3:59.80(7) 4:34.53(6)

34.04 34.89 34.20 34.90 34.90 35.14 34.73
5:09.97(7) 5:45.10(7) 6:20.25(7) 6:55.39(8) 7:30.66(8) 8:05.76(8) 8:41.31(8) 9:15.90(8)

35.44 35.13 35.15 35.14 35.27 35.10 35.55 34.59
9:51.08(8) 10:26.14(8) 11:01.25(7) 11:36.03(6) 12:11.51(6) 12:46.28(6) 13:21.61(6) 13:55.95(6)

35.18 35.06 35.11 34.78 35.48 34.77 35.33 34.34
14:31.12(6) 15:05.88(6) 15:41.03(6) 16:16.18(6) 16:51.40(6)

35.17 34.76 35.15 35.15 35.22 31.82
7 5 HANCMAN Mojca SLO 04 JAN 2002 0.83 17:31.32 32.38 682

31.81(6) 1:06.55(7) 1:41.05(7) 2:15.60(7) 2:50.06(7) 3:24.86(7) 3:59.57(6) 4:34.65(7)
34.74 34.50 34.55 34.46 34.80 34.71 35.08

5:09.59(6) 5:44.73(6) 6:19.49(6) 6:54.65(6) 7:29.68(7) 8:05.03(7) 8:40.28(7) 9:15.33(7)
34.94 35.14 34.76 35.16 35.03 35.35 35.25 35.05

9:50.52(7) 10:25.72(6) 11:01.05(6) 11:36.46(7) 12:11.92(7) 12:47.98(7) 13:23.26(7) 13:59.03(7)
35.19 35.20 35.33 35.41 35.46 36.06 35.28 35.77

14:34.36(7) 15:10.37(7) 15:46.03(7) 16:21.95(7) 16:56.53(7)
35.33 36.01 35.66 35.92 34.58 34.79

8 7 SIMANOVA Klara CZE 28 NOV 2000 0.82 17:33.50 34.56 677
31.84(7) 1:06.38(6) 1:40.47(5) 2:15.13(6) 2:49.46(5) 3:24.17(5) 3:58.59(5) 4:33.31(5)

34.54 34.09 34.66 34.33 34.71 34.42 34.72
5:07.80(5) 5:42.81(5) 6:17.68(5) 6:53.12(5) 7:28.03(5) 8:03.72(5) 8:38.95(6) 9:14.74(6)

34.49 35.01 34.87 35.44 34.91 35.69 35.23 35.79
9:49.93(6) 10:26.05(7) 11:01.26(8) 11:37.16(8) 12:12.75(8) 12:48.90(8) 13:24.46(8) 14:00.66(8)

35.19 36.12 35.21 35.90 35.59 36.15 35.56 36.20
14:36.19(8) 15:12.18(8) 15:47.78(8) 16:23.33(8) 16:58.30(8)

35.53 35.99 35.60 35.55 34.97 35.20
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

9 0 IMNADZE Mariam GEO 05 MAR 2001 0.76 18:38.12 99.18 567
31.88(8) 1:07.96(9) 1:44.35(9) 2:20.76(9) 2:57.79(9) 3:34.84(9) 4:12.22(9) 4:49.43(9)

36.08 36.39 36.41 37.03 37.05 37.38 37.21
5:27.03(9) 6:04.60(9) 6:42.15(9) 7:19.82(9) 7:57.25(9) 8:34.83(9) 9:12.75(9) 9:50.57(9)

37.60 37.57 37.55 37.67 37.43 37.58 37.92 37.82
10:28.03(9) 11:05.77(9) 11:44.17(9) 12:22.01(9) 12:59.72(9) 13:37.46(9) 14:15.83(9) 14:53.86(9)

37.46 37.74 38.40 37.84 37.71 37.74 38.37 38.03
15:32.22(9) 16:10.01(9) 16:48.24(9) 17:25.66(9) 18:03.08(9)

38.36 37.79 38.23 37.42 37.42 35.04

    Issued: 30 JUN 2017 at 11:18
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS
450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m 800m

850m 900m 950m 1000m 1050m 1100m 1150m 1200m

1250m 1300m 1350m 1400m 1450m

1500 m Freestyle - Women
Heats

Event 127
30 JUN 2017 - 19:10

WR   15:25.48   LEDECKY Katie USA1997 Kazan (RUS) 04 AUG 20152:00.52 4:04.69 8:13.25
WJ   15:28.36   LEDECKY Katie USA1997 Gold Coast (AUS) 24 AUG 20142:01.85 4:06.57 8:16.90
ER   15:38.88   FRIIS Lotte DEN1988 Barcelona (ESP) 30 JUL 20132:00.71 4:05.26 8:17.16
EJ   16:02.29   Target Time    
CR   16:20.80   HOLUB Tamila POR1999 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 08 JUL 2016

1 1 4 KESELY Ajna HUN 10 SEP 2001 0.75 16:11.25 865 CR
30.76 1:03.34 1:35.98 2:08.80 2:41.42 3:13.90 3:46.50 4:19.10          

32.58 32.64 32.82 32.62 32.48 32.60 32.60
4:51.66 5:24.29 5:56.40 6:28.89 7:01.24 7:33.72 8:06.06 8:38.33          

32.56 32.63 32.11 32.49 32.35 32.48 32.34 32.27
9:10.76 9:43.29 10:15.55 10:48.18 11:20.44 11:52.80 12:25.26 12:57.76          

32.43 32.53 32.26 32.63 32.26 32.36 32.46 32.50
13:30.43 14:03.18 14:35.62 15:08.33 15:40.65          

32.67 32.75 32.44 32.71 32.32 30.60
2 1 6 AGUEDA Beatriz Cons G. ESP 23 NOV 2000 0.70 16:29.21 17.96 818

30.12 1:03.11 1:36.10 2:09.45 2:41.74 3:14.49 3:46.78 4:19.63          

32.99 32.99 33.35 32.29 32.75 32.29 32.85
4:51.97 5:24.84 5:57.04 6:29.78 7:02.24 7:35.06 8:07.86 8:41.16          

32.34 32.87 32.20 32.74 32.46 32.82 32.80 33.30
9:14.31 9:47.77 10:20.93 10:54.45 11:27.82 12:01.59 12:34.80 13:08.48          

33.15 33.46 33.16 33.52 33.37 33.77 33.21 33.68
13:42.16 14:15.94 14:49.47 15:23.21 15:56.48          

33.68 33.78 33.53 33.74 33.27 32.73
3 1 2 SALIN Giulia ITA 01 NOV 2002 0.83 16:32.65 21.40 810

30.74 1:03.10 1:36.49 2:09.44 2:42.73 3:15.64 3:48.96 4:21.93          

32.36 33.39 32.95 33.29 32.91 33.32 32.97
4:55.37 5:28.39 6:02.04 6:35.05 7:08.71 7:41.68 8:15.22 8:48.34          

33.44 33.02 33.65 33.01 33.66 32.97 33.54 33.12
9:21.78 9:54.78 10:28.28 11:01.52 11:35.47 12:09.01 12:42.99 13:16.55          

33.44 33.00 33.50 33.24 33.95 33.54 33.98 33.56
13:50.32 14:23.85 14:57.36 15:30.21 16:02.44          

33.77 33.53 33.51 32.85 32.23 30.21
4 1 1 GALISTEO ZAPATERO Andrea ESP 21 APR 2001 0.76 16:33.44 22.19 808

30.97 1:03.54 1:36.74 2:09.56 2:42.80 3:15.82 3:49.10 4:22.08          

32.57 33.20 32.82 33.24 33.02 33.28 32.98
4:55.50 5:28.48 6:02.04 6:35.09 7:08.55 7:41.46 8:15.00 8:48.06          

33.42 32.98 33.56 33.05 33.46 32.91 33.54 33.06
9:21.42 9:54.60 10:28.05 11:01.58 11:35.57 12:09.39 12:43.16 13:16.71          

33.36 33.18 33.45 33.53 33.99 33.82 33.77 33.55
13:50.63 14:24.18 14:57.45 15:30.28 16:02.83          

33.92 33.55 33.27 32.83 32.55 30.61
5 1 5 KIRPICHNIKOVA Anastasiia RUS 24 JUN 2000 0.78 16:41.25 30.00 789

30.59 1:03.27 1:36.26 2:09.61 2:42.65 3:16.11 3:49.51 4:23.16          

32.68 32.99 33.35 33.04 33.46 33.40 33.65
4:56.52 5:30.13 6:03.35 6:36.86 7:09.98 7:43.33 8:16.62 8:49.93          

33.36 33.61 33.22 33.51 33.12 33.35 33.29 33.31
9:23.13 9:56.72 10:29.92 11:03.50 11:36.86 12:10.92 12:44.34 13:18.14          

33.20 33.59 33.20 33.58 33.36 34.06 33.42 33.80
13:51.79 14:25.92 14:59.47 15:33.71 16:07.70          

33.65 34.13 33.55 34.24 33.99 33.55
6 1 3 FAIN Katja SLO 31 AUG 2001 0.78 16:46.05 34.80 778

30.64 1:03.24 1:36.58 2:09.77 2:42.96 3:16.09 3:49.33 4:22.67          

32.60 33.34 33.19 33.19 33.13 33.24 33.34
4:56.14 5:29.50 6:03.07 6:36.51 7:10.43 7:44.29 8:18.03 8:51.90          

33.47 33.36 33.57 33.44 33.92 33.86 33.74 33.87
9:26.14 10:00.12 10:34.31 11:08.30 11:42.27 12:16.44 12:50.93 13:25.05          

34.24 33.98 34.19 33.99 33.97 34.17 34.49 34.12
13:59.32 14:33.21 15:07.27 15:41.22 16:14.89          

34.27 33.89 34.06 33.95 33.67 31.16
7 1 8 VAN ENGELEN Laura NED 04 OCT 2000 0.89 16:57.90 46.65 751

30.75 1:04.35 1:38.05 2:12.11 2:45.92 3:19.98 3:54.03 4:28.39          

33.60 33.70 34.06 33.81 34.06 34.05 34.36
5:02.58 5:36.98 6:11.03 6:45.26 7:19.37 7:53.52 8:27.37 9:01.56          

34.19 34.40 34.05 34.23 34.11 34.15 33.85 34.19
9:35.68 10:09.97 10:44.04 11:18.48 11:52.79 12:27.06 13:01.20 13:35.53          

34.12 34.29 34.07 34.44 34.31 34.27 34.14 34.33
14:09.58 14:43.93 15:17.93 15:52.42 16:25.81          

34.05 34.35 34.00 34.49 33.39 32.09
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

8 2 4 KAHLER Marlene AUT 15 MAY 2001 0.91 16:58.94 47.69 749
31.60 1:05.04 1:38.91 2:12.72 2:46.87 3:20.70 3:54.43 4:28.27          

33.44 33.87 33.81 34.15 33.83 33.73 33.84
5:02.14 5:36.21 6:10.08 6:44.17 7:18.45 7:52.54 8:26.72 9:00.81          

33.87 34.07 33.87 34.09 34.28 34.09 34.18 34.09
9:34.78 10:08.96 10:43.04 11:17.25 11:51.47 12:25.82 13:00.42 13:34.81          

33.97 34.18 34.08 34.21 34.22 34.35 34.60 34.39
14:09.17 14:43.77 15:18.12 15:52.59 16:26.11          

34.36 34.60 34.35 34.47 33.52 32.83
9 1 7 BOUDEN Camille BEL 07 JUL 2001 0.79 17:06.26 55.01 733

30.90 1:04.76 1:38.52 2:12.83 2:46.75 3:21.03 3:54.94 4:29.51          

33.86 33.76 34.31 33.92 34.28 33.91 34.57
5:03.51 5:37.94 6:12.19 6:46.75 7:20.82 7:55.63 8:29.87 9:04.63          

34.00 34.43 34.25 34.56 34.07 34.81 34.24 34.76
9:39.12 10:13.68 10:48.00 11:22.88 11:57.51 12:32.11 13:06.52 13:41.16          

34.49 34.56 34.32 34.88 34.63 34.60 34.41 34.64
14:15.47 14:50.28 15:24.52 15:59.17 16:33.15          

34.31 34.81 34.24 34.65 33.98 33.11
10 2 1 HORVATH Lili HUN 05 OCT 2001 0.72 17:08.48 57.23 728

31.13 1:05.20 1:39.43 2:13.59 2:47.37 3:21.79 3:55.69 4:30.13          

34.07 34.23 34.16 33.78 34.42 33.90 34.44
5:04.28 5:38.97 6:13.29 6:47.89 7:22.10 7:56.90 8:31.48 9:06.13          

34.15 34.69 34.32 34.60 34.21 34.80 34.58 34.65
9:40.41 10:15.25 10:49.92 11:24.70 11:59.30 12:34.22 13:08.77 13:43.44          

34.28 34.84 34.67 34.78 34.60 34.92 34.55 34.67
14:17.94 14:52.74 15:27.14 16:02.02 16:35.94          

34.50 34.80 34.40 34.88 33.92 32.54
11 2 8 GRIFFITHS Phoebe GBR 23 SEP 2000 0.82 17:08.68 57.43 728

31.60 1:05.69 1:39.54 2:13.70 2:47.91 3:22.22 3:56.47 4:30.72          

34.09 33.85 34.16 34.21 34.31 34.25 34.25
5:05.08 5:39.65 6:13.95 6:48.34 7:22.80 7:57.27 8:31.76 9:06.30          

34.36 34.57 34.30 34.39 34.46 34.47 34.49 34.54
9:40.69 10:15.40 10:49.89 11:24.40 11:58.86 12:33.65 13:08.20 13:42.89          

34.39 34.71 34.49 34.51 34.46 34.79 34.55 34.69
14:17.83 14:52.70 15:27.26 16:02.01 16:36.27          

34.94 34.87 34.56 34.75 34.26 32.41
12 2 6 ZILBERBERG Gali ISR 10 MAY 2001 0.79 17:10.32 59.07 724

32.53 1:07.41 1:42.04 2:17.44 2:52.06 3:27.32 4:01.96 4:36.80          

34.88 34.63 35.40 34.62 35.26 34.64 34.84
5:11.28 5:46.43 6:20.54 6:55.03 7:29.59 8:04.13 8:38.91 9:13.62          

34.48 35.15 34.11 34.49 34.56 34.54 34.78 34.71
9:47.99 10:22.54 10:57.10 11:31.82 12:05.95 12:40.53 13:14.90 13:49.20          

34.37 34.55 34.56 34.72 34.13 34.58 34.37 34.30
14:23.18 14:57.26 15:31.14 16:04.98 16:38.30          

33.98 34.08 33.88 33.84 33.32 32.02
13 2 3 BACH Helena Rosendahl DEN 12 JUN 2000 0.88 17:18.13 66.88 708

31.41 1:05.03 1:39.17 2:12.80 2:47.18 3:21.18 3:55.32 4:29.37          

33.62 34.14 33.63 34.38 34.00 34.14 34.05
5:04.08 5:38.59 6:13.47 6:48.38 7:23.35 7:58.37 8:33.42 9:08.33          

34.71 34.51 34.88 34.91 34.97 35.02 35.05 34.91
9:43.36 10:18.14 10:53.14 11:27.98 12:03.24 12:37.84 13:12.97 13:48.55          

35.03 34.78 35.00 34.84 35.26 34.60 35.13 35.58
14:23.84 14:58.46 15:33.52 16:08.61 16:43.81          

35.29 34.62 35.06 35.09 35.20 34.32
14 2 2 LIZER Shahar ISR 10 SEP 2001 0.78 17:23.22 71.97 698

31.73 1:05.77 1:40.66 2:14.86 2:49.76 3:24.66 3:59.80 4:34.53          

34.04 34.89 34.20 34.90 34.90 35.14 34.73
5:09.97 5:45.10 6:20.25 6:55.39 7:30.66 8:05.76 8:41.31 9:15.90          

35.44 35.13 35.15 35.14 35.27 35.10 35.55 34.59
9:51.08 10:26.14 11:01.25 11:36.03 12:11.51 12:46.28 13:21.61 13:55.95          

35.18 35.06 35.11 34.78 35.48 34.77 35.33 34.34
14:31.12 15:05.88 15:41.03 16:16.18 16:51.40          

35.17 34.76 35.15 35.15 35.22 31.82
15 2 5 HANCMAN Mojca SLO 04 JAN 2002 0.83 17:31.32 80.07 682

31.81 1:06.55 1:41.05 2:15.60 2:50.06 3:24.86 3:59.57 4:34.65          

34.74 34.50 34.55 34.46 34.80 34.71 35.08
5:09.59 5:44.73 6:19.49 6:54.65 7:29.68 8:05.03 8:40.28 9:15.33          

34.94 35.14 34.76 35.16 35.03 35.35 35.25 35.05
9:50.52 10:25.72 11:01.05 11:36.46 12:11.92 12:47.98 13:23.26 13:59.03          

35.19 35.20 35.33 35.41 35.46 36.06 35.28 35.77
14:34.36 15:10.37 15:46.03 16:21.95 16:56.53          

35.33 36.01 35.66 35.92 34.58 34.79
16 2 7 SIMANOVA Klara CZE 28 NOV 2000 0.82 17:33.50 82.25 677

31.84 1:06.38 1:40.47 2:15.13 2:49.46 3:24.17 3:58.59 4:33.31          

34.54 34.09 34.66 34.33 34.71 34.42 34.72
5:07.80 5:42.81 6:17.68 6:53.12 7:28.03 8:03.72 8:38.95 9:14.74          

34.49 35.01 34.87 35.44 34.91 35.69 35.23 35.79
9:49.93 10:26.05 11:01.26 11:37.16 12:12.75 12:48.90 13:24.46 14:00.66          

35.19 36.12 35.21 35.90 35.59 36.15 35.56 36.20
14:36.19 15:12.18 15:47.78 16:23.33 16:58.30          

35.53 35.99 35.60 35.55 34.97 35.20
17 2 0 IMNADZE Mariam GEO 05 MAR 2001 0.76 18:38.12 146.87 567

31.88 1:07.96 1:44.35 2:20.76 2:57.79 3:34.84 4:12.22 4:49.43          

36.08 36.39 36.41 37.03 37.05 37.38 37.21
5:27.03 6:04.60 6:42.15 7:19.82 7:57.25 8:34.83 9:12.75 9:50.57          

37.60 37.57 37.55 37.67 37.43 37.58 37.92 37.82
10:28.03 11:05.77 11:44.17 12:22.01 12:59.72 13:37.46 14:15.83 14:53.86          

37.46 37.74 38.40 37.84 37.71 37.74 38.37 38.03
15:32.22 16:10.01 16:48.24 17:25.66 18:03.08          

38.36 37.79 38.23 37.42 37.42 35.04
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Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4x200 m Freestyle - MenEvent 125
30 JUN 2017 - 19:44

WR   6:58.55   UNITED STATES USA Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200924.73 51.26 1:44.49
WJ   7:13.76   UNITED STATES USA Singapore (SIN) 28 AUG 201525.38 53.08 1:48.10
ER   6:59.15   RUSSIA RUS Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200924.50 51.05 1:45.10
EJ   7:15.36   Target Time    
CR   7:16.08   RUSSIA RUS Baku (AZE) 25 JUN 201526.36 54.30 1:50.29

Final
1 3 HUN HUNGARY 7:15.46 887 CR

MILAK Kristof 20 FEB 2000 0.73 24.91 52.52 1:20.69 1:48.41
NEMETH Nandor 19 NOV 1999 0.67 25.33 53.15 1:21.31 3:37.49
MARTON Richard 07 OCT 1999 0.34 25.40 53.11 1:21.08 5:26.33
HOLLO Balazs 10 FEB 1999 0.36 25.34 52.92 1:21.21 7:15.46

2 4 RUS RUSSIA 7:15.58 0.12 887
MALYUTIN Martin 05 JUL 1999 0.74 24.90 52.64 1:21.18 1:49.14
ZHIKHAREV Petr 09 OCT 1999 0.21 25.39 53.62 1:21.95 3:38.75
BOCHARNIKOV Mikhail 16 MAY 2000 0.54 25.38 53.46 1:21.74 5:28.24
GIREV Ivan 29 JUN 2000 0.38 25.48 52.94 1:20.36 7:15.58

3 5 ISR ISRAEL 7:19.57 4.11 863
FRANKEL Tomer 18 OCT 2000 0.67 24.85 52.61 1:21.13 1:49.89
KARMI Itay 01 MAR 1999 0.06 24.73 52.82 1:21.35 3:40.07
LOKTEV Denis 04 JUN 2000 0.18 24.32 51.89 1:20.01 5:28.55
SHAMI Alon 03 JUN 1999 0.22 24.86 52.57 1:21.30 7:19.57

4 2 POL POLAND 7:21.16 5.70 853
STOKOWSKI Kacper 06 JAN 1999 0.68 25.06 52.69 1:21.26 1:50.95
KRASKA Jakub 19 APR 2000 0.38 24.79 52.48 1:21.44 3:40.76
PISZCZOROWICZ Bartosz 23 OCT 1999 0.29 25.59 53.62 1:22.75 5:32.99
KALUZYNSKI Antoni 03 OCT 1999 0.32 24.68 52.02 1:20.44 7:21.16

5 6 ESP SPAIN 7:25.01 9.55 832
RAMOS FERNANDEZ Alex 26 FEB 1999 0.71 24.90 52.67 1:21.34 1:51.86
AREVALO RUBIO Francisco 20 APR 1999 0.36 25.22 53.26 1:22.05 3:42.67
VILLANUEVA IGLESIAS J. 21 MAY 1999 0.38 25.61 53.93 1:22.64 5:34.06
GARCIA MARCOS Alberto 14 JUN 2000 0.07 24.62 52.67 1:21.71 7:25.01

6 7 SUI SWITZERLAND 7:26.22 10.76 825
DJAKOVIC Antonio 08 OCT 2002 0.65 25.34 53.05 1:22.08 1:51.32
PONTI Noe 01 JUN 2001 0.33 25.38 53.74 1:22.56 3:42.86
TERNER Tamas 26 JUN 1999 0.19 25.28 53.36 1:22.39 5:34.69
BODMER Matteo 01 DEC 1999 0.28 25.69 53.74 1:22.49 7:26.22

7 1 ITA ITALY 7:26.39 10.93 824
NARDINI Davide 29 MAR 1999 0.70 25.46 53.23 1:21.81 1:50.52
DAL MASO Filippo 13 JAN 1999 0.15 26.05 54.56 1:23.15 3:42.07
GREGORI Giovanni 13 FEB 2000 0.30 26.03 54.30 1:23.55 5:34.74
CHIRICO Luca 08 MAR 1999 0.16 24.97 53.05 1:22.16 7:26.39

8 8 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 7:31.32 15.86 797
GOODMAN Jakob 16 NOV 2000 0.64 25.57 53.55 1:22.50 1:51.56
ROBINS Luke 26 MAY 1999 0.14 25.84 55.53 1:24.27 3:44.99
BIRD Kieran 02 SEP 1999 0.35 25.78 54.50 1:23.99 5:38.66
CONSTANTINE Harry 27 DEC 2000 0.56 25.20 53.51 1:23.41 7:31.32
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Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4x100 m Medley - WomenEvent 126
30 JUN 2017 - 19:56

WR   3:52.05   UNITED STATES USA London (GBR) 04 AUG 201228.81 58.50
WJ   4:01.05   RUSSIA RUS Singapore (SIN) 30 AUG 201529.19 1:00.77
ER   3:55.24   DENMARK DEN Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 13 AUG 201628.76 58.75
EJ   4:01.05   Target Time    
CR   4:03.22   RUSSIA RUS Baku (AZE) 25 JUN 201530.11 1:01.39

Final
1 4 RUS RUSSIA 4:04.76 852

VASKINA Daria 30 JUL 2002 0.65 30.23 1:01.28
CHEKHOVSKIKH Alena 14 APR 2001 0.25 1:33.19 1:08.97
EGOROVA Polina 25 FEB 2000 0.00 2:37.40 58.91
BUINAIA Vasilissa 27 APR 2000 0.00 3:35.27 55.60

2 5 HUN HUNGARY 4:07.90 3.14 820
DOBOS Dorottya 14 JUL 2000 0.60 30.08 1:03.37
VECSEI Reka 29 JUN 2002 0.50 1:35.81 1:08.89
BAROCSAI Petra 07 NOV 2001 0.29 2:39.81 59.50
GYURINOVICS Fanni 24 OCT 2001 0.30 3:38.33 56.14

3 7 POL POLAND 4:08.74 3.98 811
KOLUCH Julia 15 SEP 2000 0.70 30.08 1:02.98
HALLMANN Weronika 01 APR 2000 0.17 1:35.15 1:08.85
KOLODZIEJ Katarzyna 13 SEP 2000 0.21 2:40.08 1:01.22
POLANSKA Aleksandra 24 SEP 2000 0.21 3:39.92 55.69

4 2 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 4:09.37 4.61 805
BOSELEY Lily 26 OCT 2001 0.55 30.34 1:02.08
BLACK Layla 02 AUG 2000 0.39 1:35.44 1:10.66
SCHLOSSHAN Ciara 28 SEP 2001 0.39 2:40.54 1:00.48
MCNAB Laura 15 AUG 2001 0.39 3:40.33 56.15

5 3 TUR TURKEY 4:09.82 5.06 801
TUERKMENOGLU Elcin 15 FEB 2001 0.62 30.92 1:03.83
SAMANCI Beste 21 FEB 2000 0.24 1:35.89 1:09.69
OZKAN Aleyna 01 FEB 2002 2:41.28 1:00.25
OZBILEN Selen 22 MAR 2001 3:40.29 56.05

6 1 SWE SWEDEN 4:10.10 5.34 798
ROSVALL Hanna 10 FEB 2000 0.74 30.52 1:03.00
BRUNZELL Hannah 22 MAR 2001 0.40 1:35.67 1:09.44
JUNEVIK Sara 14 FEB 2000 0.20 2:39.60 59.24
OLSSON Tova 23 OCT 2001 0.20 3:39.33 58.42

7 8 SLO SLOVENIA 4:13.12 8.36 770
SEGEL Janja 17 JUN 2001 0.66 31.42 1:05.70
CELIK Tina 24 APR 2001 0.21 1:38.01 1:09.57
VOVK Tara 15 FEB 2000 0.35 2:43.21 1:01.82
KLANCAR Neza 19 FEB 2000 0.35 3:43.55 56.03

NOT CLASSIFIED

6 ESP SPAIN DSQ
FRIAS MOLINA Tamara 02 NOV 2000 0.71 30.27 1:03.27
MARTI FERNANDEZ Laia 01 DEC 2000 - 0.11
MELENDO ROMERO Andrea 26 JUL 2000
GONZALEZ DE OLIVEIRA N. 16 MAR 2002
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Freestyle - Women
Preliminary

Event 28
01 JUL 2017 -  9:30

WR   23.73   STEFFEN Britta GER1983 Rome (ITA) 02 AUG 2009
WJ   24.48   IKEE Rikako JPN2000 Tokyo (JPN) 18 FEB 2017
ER   23.73   STEFFEN Britta GER1983 Rome (ITA) 02 AUG 2009
EJ   24.88   Target Time    
CR   25.02   KAMENEVA Maria RUS1999 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 09 JUL 2016

Heat 1 of 7
1 3 HRYTSUK Anastasiya BLR 08 APR 2003 0.51 27.26 659

2 4 IMNADZE Mariam GEO 05 MAR 2001 0.74 27.91 0.65 614

3 5 STANOJEVIC Natalija BIH 10 FEB 2001 0.74 29.22 1.96 535

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at  9:30

Heat 2 of 7
1 4 STEMBEROVA Kristyna CZE 10 SEP 2000 0.72 26.88 688

1 6 HALDEN Jenny NOR 22 JUL 2000 0.76 26.88 688

3 3 POTOCKA Tamara SVK 15 AUG 2002 0.74 26.99 0.11 679

4 5 FALZON YOUNG Francesca MLT 03 FEB 2001 0.73 27.08 0.20 672

5 7 PODOSINOVSKAYA Ulyana ISR 16 FEB 2000 0.70 27.14 0.26 668

6 2 PESCARA Eden Rachel ISR 24 OCT 2000 0.73 27.22 0.34 662

7 0 BILGIN Zehra-Duru TUR 27 APR 2002 0.69 27.37 0.49 651

8 1 OLSSON Tova SWE 23 OCT 2001 0.78 27.66 0.78 631

9 8 GABLAN Neta ISR 22 JAN 2000 0.77 27.78 0.90 623

10 9 SALUMAA Mai Riin EST 10 MAY 2000 0.65 27.96 1.08 611

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at  9:32

Heat 3 of 7
1 6 ARNAKI Olga GRE 21 JUL 2000 0.68 26.60 709

2 7 VRANIC Jana CRO 17 JUL 2000 0.67 26.78 0.18 695

3 0 KULIASHOVA Anastasiya BLR 30 NOV 2001 0.72 26.83 0.23 691

4 8 SHPILKO Jessika ISR 01 SEP 2001 0.62 26.93 0.33 684

5 4 KOSSAKOWSKA Dominika POL 30 JAN 2001 0.62 26.97 0.37 681

6 3 JUNEVIK Sara SWE 14 FEB 2000 0.79 27.09 0.49 672

7 2 PUSZTAY Doris ROU 22 MAR 2000 0.72 27.14 0.54 668

8 9 MALUKA Ieva LAT 09 APR 2003 0.72 27.51 0.91 641

9 5 BABIC Dusica SRB 13 JAN 2000 0.71 27.63 1.03 633

10 1 MAIDE Ilona EST 04 MAY 2001 0.67 27.65 1.05 632
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Heat 4 of 7
1 4 MCCREA Jasmine GBR 08 NOV 2001 0.64 26.36 729 q

2 5 MCNAB Laura GBR 15 AUG 2001 0.67 26.43 0.07 723

3 3 MIKUSKOVA Barbora SVK 19 JAN 2001 0.68 26.70 0.34 702

4 1 OZBILEN Selen TUR 22 MAR 2001 0.67 26.72 0.36 700

5 7 MEDOSEVIC Lamija BIH 14 OCT 2000 0.70 27.07 0.71 673

6 0 PELTOLA Paula FIN 22 FEB 2001 0.67 27.10 0.74 671

7 6 SECO GARCIA Carla ESP 01 DEC 2000 0.63 27.11 0.75 670

8 9 GUVENC Gizem TUR 09 AUG 2002 0.72 27.40 1.04 649

9 8 MAANURM Sandra EST 22 FEB 2001 0.68 27.57 1.21 637

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 MARKVARDT Margaret EST 01 APR 2000 DNS

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at  9:35

Heat 5 of 7
1 5 OSIPENKO Polina RUS 24 APR 2001 0.70 25.89 770 q

2 4 BUINAIA Vasilissa RUS 27 APR 2000 0.68 25.97 0.08 762

3 3 PETKOVA Diana BUL 31 DEC 2000 0.76 26.12 0.23 749 q

4 6 MILUTINOVICH Katarina RUS 13 JAN 2001 0.64 26.43 0.54 723

5 9 MORTENSEN Amalie Soeby DEN 11 OCT 2001 0.71 26.57 0.68 712 R

6 2 MARTINELLI Giada ITA 16 MAY 2000 0.74 26.58 0.69 711

7 7 FLEMING Anna GBR 24 SEP 2000 0.66 26.77 0.88 696

8 0 REINI Iida FIN 27 MAR 2000 0.68 26.84 0.95 691

9 1 VIEGAS Beatriz Mendes POR 19 AUG 2000 0.60 26.92 1.03 684

NOT CLASSIFIED

8 COCCONCELLI Costanza ITA 26 JAN 2002 DNS

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at  9:36

Heat 6 of 7
1 4 HEINOLA Nea-Amanda FIN 16 OCT 2000 0.74 25.96 763 q

2 6 DUMONT Juliette BEL 11 MAY 2000 0.75 26.19 0.23 743 q

3 5 FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia POL 05 AUG 2001 0.66 26.22 0.26 741 q

4 2 LUCHT Yaelle NED 09 JAN 2001 0.75 26.32 0.36 732 q

4 8 ANTONIOU Kalia CYP 06 APR 2000 0.77 26.32 0.36 732 q

6 7 JURCZYK Karolina POL 25 NOV 2001 0.65 26.38 0.42 727 q

7 3 POLANSKA Aleksandra POL 24 SEP 2000 0.73 26.52 0.56 716

8 0 SILVENNOINEN Sini FIN 22 JAN 2002 0.65 26.64 0.68 706

9 1 KURDI Zsofia HUN 12 APR 2001 0.72 26.65 0.69 705

10 9 HECHENBICHLER Caroline AUT 11 AUG 2000 0.67 26.75 0.79 698

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at  9:38
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Heat 7 of 7
1 4 JENSEN Julie Kepp DEN 03 JAN 2000 0.67 25.21 834 q

2 5 SEEMANOVA Barbora CZE 01 APR 2000 0.64 25.80 0.59 778 q

3 3 CHICHAIKINA Sofia RUS 06 NOV 2001 0.72 25.87 0.66 771 q

4 0 KLANCAR Neza SLO 19 FEB 2000 0.81 26.00 0.79 760 q

5 2 DITIERE Lou FRA 27 AUG 2000 0.79 26.04 0.83 756 q

6 6 GHIDINI Giulia ITA 26 SEP 2000 0.68 26.08 0.87 753 q

7 1 WILSON Alicia GBR 05 MAR 2000 0.65 26.35 1.14 730 q

8 7 MASCIOPINTO Maria G. ITA 06 MAR 2002 0.65 26.44 1.23 722 R

9 8 SEGEL Janja SLO 17 JUN 2001 0.72 26.67 1.46 704

10 9 SEMIZHON Alena BLR 26 APR 2003 0.71 26.83 1.62 691

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at  9:39
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Freestyle - Women
Preliminary

Event 28
01 JUL 2017 -  9:30

WR   23.73   STEFFEN Britta GER1983 Rome (ITA) 02 AUG 2009
WJ   24.48   IKEE Rikako JPN2000 Tokyo (JPN) 18 FEB 2017
ER   23.73   STEFFEN Britta GER1983 Rome (ITA) 02 AUG 2009
EJ   24.88   Target Time    
CR   25.02   KAMENEVA Maria RUS1999 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 09 JUL 2016

1 7 4 JENSEN Julie Kepp DEN 03 JAN 2000 0.67 25.21 834 q

2 7 5 SEEMANOVA Barbora CZE 01 APR 2000 0.64 25.80 0.59 778 q

3 7 3 CHICHAIKINA Sofia RUS 06 NOV 2001 0.72 25.87 0.66 771 q

4 5 5 OSIPENKO Polina RUS 24 APR 2001 0.70 25.89 0.68 770 q

5 6 4 HEINOLA Nea-Amanda FIN 16 OCT 2000 0.74 25.96 0.75 763 q

6 5 4 BUINAIA Vasilissa RUS 27 APR 2000 0.68 25.97 0.76 762

7 7 0 KLANCAR Neza SLO 19 FEB 2000 0.81 26.00 0.79 760 q

8 7 2 DITIERE Lou FRA 27 AUG 2000 0.79 26.04 0.83 756 q

9 7 6 GHIDINI Giulia ITA 26 SEP 2000 0.68 26.08 0.87 753 q

10 5 3 PETKOVA Diana BUL 31 DEC 2000 0.76 26.12 0.91 749 q

11 6 6 DUMONT Juliette BEL 11 MAY 2000 0.75 26.19 0.98 743 q

12 6 5 FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia POL 05 AUG 2001 0.66 26.22 1.01 741 q

13 6 8 ANTONIOU Kalia CYP 06 APR 2000 0.77 26.32 1.11 732 q

13 6 2 LUCHT Yaelle NED 09 JAN 2001 0.75 26.32 1.11 732 q

15 7 1 WILSON Alicia GBR 05 MAR 2000 0.65 26.35 1.14 730 q

16 4 4 MCCREA Jasmine GBR 08 NOV 2001 0.64 26.36 1.15 729 q

17 6 7 JURCZYK Karolina POL 25 NOV 2001 0.65 26.38 1.17 727 q

18 4 5 MCNAB Laura GBR 15 AUG 2001 0.67 26.43 1.22 723

18 5 6 MILUTINOVICH Katarina RUS 13 JAN 2001 0.64 26.43 1.22 723

20 7 7 MASCIOPINTO Maria G. ITA 06 MAR 2002 0.65 26.44 1.23 722 R

21 6 3 POLANSKA Aleksandra POL 24 SEP 2000 0.73 26.52 1.31 716

22 5 9 MORTENSEN Amalie Soeby DEN 11 OCT 2001 0.71 26.57 1.36 712 R

23 5 2 MARTINELLI Giada ITA 16 MAY 2000 0.74 26.58 1.37 711

24 3 6 ARNAKI Olga GRE 21 JUL 2000 0.68 26.60 1.39 709

25 6 0 SILVENNOINEN Sini FIN 22 JAN 2002 0.65 26.64 1.43 706

26 6 1 KURDI Zsofia HUN 12 APR 2001 0.72 26.65 1.44 705

27 7 8 SEGEL Janja SLO 17 JUN 2001 0.72 26.67 1.46 704

28 4 3 MIKUSKOVA Barbora SVK 19 JAN 2001 0.68 26.70 1.49 702

29 4 1 OZBILEN Selen TUR 22 MAR 2001 0.67 26.72 1.51 700

30 6 9 HECHENBICHLER Caroline AUT 11 AUG 2000 0.67 26.75 1.54 698

31 5 7 FLEMING Anna GBR 24 SEP 2000 0.66 26.77 1.56 696
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

32 3 7 VRANIC Jana CRO 17 JUL 2000 0.67 26.78 1.57 695

33 3 0 KULIASHOVA Anastasiya BLR 30 NOV 2001 0.72 26.83 1.62 691

33 7 9 SEMIZHON Alena BLR 26 APR 2003 0.71 26.83 1.62 691

35 5 0 REINI Iida FIN 27 MAR 2000 0.68 26.84 1.63 691

36 2 4 STEMBEROVA Kristyna CZE 10 SEP 2000 0.72 26.88 1.67 688

36 2 6 HALDEN Jenny NOR 22 JUL 2000 0.76 26.88 1.67 688

38 5 1 VIEGAS Beatriz Mendes POR 19 AUG 2000 0.60 26.92 1.71 684

39 3 8 SHPILKO Jessika ISR 01 SEP 2001 0.62 26.93 1.72 684

40 3 4 KOSSAKOWSKA Dominika POL 30 JAN 2001 0.62 26.97 1.76 681

41 2 3 POTOCKA Tamara SVK 15 AUG 2002 0.74 26.99 1.78 679

42 4 7 MEDOSEVIC Lamija BIH 14 OCT 2000 0.70 27.07 1.86 673

43 2 5 FALZON YOUNG Francesca MLT 03 FEB 2001 0.73 27.08 1.87 672

44 3 3 JUNEVIK Sara SWE 14 FEB 2000 0.79 27.09 1.88 672

45 4 0 PELTOLA Paula FIN 22 FEB 2001 0.67 27.10 1.89 671

46 4 6 SECO GARCIA Carla ESP 01 DEC 2000 0.63 27.11 1.90 670

47 2 7 PODOSINOVSKAYA Ulyana ISR 16 FEB 2000 0.70 27.14 1.93 668

47 3 2 PUSZTAY Doris ROU 22 MAR 2000 0.72 27.14 1.93 668

49 2 2 PESCARA Eden Rachel ISR 24 OCT 2000 0.73 27.22 2.01 662

50 1 3 HRYTSUK Anastasiya BLR 08 APR 2003 0.51 27.26 2.05 659

51 2 0 BILGIN Zehra-Duru TUR 27 APR 2002 0.69 27.37 2.16 651

52 4 9 GUVENC Gizem TUR 09 AUG 2002 0.72 27.40 2.19 649

53 3 9 MALUKA Ieva LAT 09 APR 2003 0.72 27.51 2.30 641

54 4 8 MAANURM Sandra EST 22 FEB 2001 0.68 27.57 2.36 637

55 3 5 BABIC Dusica SRB 13 JAN 2000 0.71 27.63 2.42 633

56 3 1 MAIDE Ilona EST 04 MAY 2001 0.67 27.65 2.44 632

57 2 1 OLSSON Tova SWE 23 OCT 2001 0.78 27.66 2.45 631

58 2 8 GABLAN Neta ISR 22 JAN 2000 0.77 27.78 2.57 623

59 1 4 IMNADZE Mariam GEO 05 MAR 2001 0.74 27.91 2.70 614

60 2 9 SALUMAA Mai Riin EST 10 MAY 2000 0.65 27.96 2.75 611

61 1 5 STANOJEVIC Natalija BIH 10 FEB 2001 0.74 29.22 4.01 535

NOT CLASSIFIED

4 2 MARKVARDT Margaret EST 01 APR 2000 DNS
5 8 COCCONCELLI Costanza ITA 26 JAN 2002 DNS

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at  9:40
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Backstroke - Men
Preliminary

Event 29
01 JUL 2017 -  9:44

WR   24.04   TANCOCK Liam GBR1985 Rome (ITA) 02 AUG 2009
WJ   24.94   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 09 JUL 2016
ER   24.04   TANCOCK Liam GBR1985 Rome (ITA) 02 AUG 2009
EJ   24.94   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 09 JUL 2016
CR   24.94   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 09 JUL 2016

Heat 1 of 4
1 3 GERCHIK David ISR 20 FEB 2001 0.64 27.22 688

2 4 MACHADO Joao Daniel POR 20 MAY 1999 0.63 28.38 1.16 607

NOT CLASSIFIED

5 KADRIU Dion KOS 05 OCT 2001 DNS

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at  9:42

Heat 2 of 4
1 5 KAZMIERCZAK Kamil POL 11 MAY 1999 0.59 25.78 810 q

2 4 STOKOWSKI Kacper POL 06 JAN 1999 0.58 25.95 0.17 795 q

3 3 PYLE Nicholas GBR 17 DEC 2000 0.58 26.25 0.47 768 q

4 2 MURPHY Jahrel GBR 07 AUG 1999 0.57 26.41 0.63 754 q

5 1 MITYUKOV Roman SUI 30 JUL 2000 0.55 26.62 0.84 736 q

6 7 TRETYAKOV Nikita RUS 28 JAN 1999 0.55 26.75 0.97 725

7 6 MCLAY Scott GBR 26 JUN 1999 0.65 26.80 1.02 721

8 8 FERS Anze SLO 03 MAR 1999 0.62 26.99 1.21 706 R

9 0 JUOZELSKIS Rokas LTU 03 JUL 1999 0.69 27.24 1.46 687

10 9 LUDVIK Tomas CZE 31 AUG 1999 0.63 27.76 1.98 649

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at  9:43

Heat 3 of 4
1 4 FERGUSON Conor IRL 11 OCT 1999 0.48 25.77 811 q

2 5 SEELIGER Bjoern SWE 11 JAN 2000 0.61 26.01 0.24 789 q

3 2 LAITAROVSKY Michael ISR 15 AUG 1999 0.58 26.57 0.80 740 q

4 6 MOSIC Alen CRO 02 FEB 1999 0.61 26.63 0.86 735 q

5 8 MARTINKENAS Paulius LTU 24 JUL 1999 0.56 26.97 1.20 708 R

6 1 PATURCA Vlad ROU 28 JUN 1999 0.67 27.07 1.30 700

7 0 LANGEL Marko- Matteus EST 11 FEB 1999 0.58 27.13 1.36 695

8 7 SEN Yagizhan TUR 05 MAR 1999 0.59 27.45 1.68 671

9 3 PUZEVICH Mikita BLR 08 MAR 1999 0.60 27.61 1.84 660

10 9 CATTABRIGA Matteo ITA 18 JUL 2000 0.66 27.86 2.09 642

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at  9:45
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Heat 4 of 4
1 4 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS 09 JUL 2000 0.63 25.49 838 q

2 3 BOLLIN Thierry SUI 11 JAN 2000 0.83 25.89 0.40 800 q

3 5 CECCON Thomas ITA 27 JAN 2001 0.68 26.12 0.63 779 q

4 6 KARASEV Gleb RUS 21 JAN 1999 0.58 26.18 0.69 774 q

5 7 CERNEK Adam SVK 14 OCT 1999 0.57 26.49 1.00 747 q

6 2 BOLANOS Panagiotis GRE 28 DEC 2000 0.57 26.57 1.08 740 q

7 1 ELMGREEN Andreas Kaas DEN 25 APR 1999 0.57 26.92 1.43 712 q

8 8 LELLE Armin Evert EST 21 JUN 1999 0.63 27.14 1.65 694

9 0 ACIN Nikola SRB 19 DEC 1999 0.70 27.32 1.83 681

NOT CLASSIFIED

9 BEELEY Thomas GBR 02 JUN 1999 DNS

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at  9:47
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Backstroke - Men
Preliminary

Event 29
01 JUL 2017 -  9:44

WR   24.04   TANCOCK Liam GBR1985 Rome (ITA) 02 AUG 2009
WJ   24.94   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 09 JUL 2016
ER   24.04   TANCOCK Liam GBR1985 Rome (ITA) 02 AUG 2009
EJ   24.94   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 09 JUL 2016
CR   24.94   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 09 JUL 2016

1 4 4 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS 09 JUL 2000 0.63 25.49 838 q

2 3 4 FERGUSON Conor IRL 11 OCT 1999 0.48 25.77 0.28 811 q

3 2 5 KAZMIERCZAK Kamil POL 11 MAY 1999 0.59 25.78 0.29 810 q

4 4 3 BOLLIN Thierry SUI 11 JAN 2000 0.83 25.89 0.40 800 q

5 2 4 STOKOWSKI Kacper POL 06 JAN 1999 0.58 25.95 0.46 795 q

6 3 5 SEELIGER Bjoern SWE 11 JAN 2000 0.61 26.01 0.52 789 q

7 4 5 CECCON Thomas ITA 27 JAN 2001 0.68 26.12 0.63 779 q

8 4 6 KARASEV Gleb RUS 21 JAN 1999 0.58 26.18 0.69 774 q

9 2 3 PYLE Nicholas GBR 17 DEC 2000 0.58 26.25 0.76 768 q

10 2 2 MURPHY Jahrel GBR 07 AUG 1999 0.57 26.41 0.92 754 q

11 4 7 CERNEK Adam SVK 14 OCT 1999 0.57 26.49 1.00 747 q

12 4 2 BOLANOS Panagiotis GRE 28 DEC 2000 0.57 26.57 1.08 740 q

12 3 2 LAITAROVSKY Michael ISR 15 AUG 1999 0.58 26.57 1.08 740 q

14 2 1 MITYUKOV Roman SUI 30 JUL 2000 0.55 26.62 1.13 736 q

15 3 6 MOSIC Alen CRO 02 FEB 1999 0.61 26.63 1.14 735 q

16 2 7 TRETYAKOV Nikita RUS 28 JAN 1999 0.55 26.75 1.26 725

17 2 6 MCLAY Scott GBR 26 JUN 1999 0.65 26.80 1.31 721

18 4 1 ELMGREEN Andreas Kaas DEN 25 APR 1999 0.57 26.92 1.43 712 q

19 3 8 MARTINKENAS Paulius LTU 24 JUL 1999 0.56 26.97 1.48 708 R

20 2 8 FERS Anze SLO 03 MAR 1999 0.62 26.99 1.50 706 R

21 3 1 PATURCA Vlad ROU 28 JUN 1999 0.67 27.07 1.58 700

22 3 0 LANGEL Marko- Matteus EST 11 FEB 1999 0.58 27.13 1.64 695

23 4 8 LELLE Armin Evert EST 21 JUN 1999 0.63 27.14 1.65 694

24 1 3 GERCHIK David ISR 20 FEB 2001 0.64 27.22 1.73 688

25 2 0 JUOZELSKIS Rokas LTU 03 JUL 1999 0.69 27.24 1.75 687

26 4 0 ACIN Nikola SRB 19 DEC 1999 0.70 27.32 1.83 681

27 3 7 SEN Yagizhan TUR 05 MAR 1999 0.59 27.45 1.96 671

28 3 3 PUZEVICH Mikita BLR 08 MAR 1999 0.60 27.61 2.12 660

29 2 9 LUDVIK Tomas CZE 31 AUG 1999 0.63 27.76 2.27 649

30 3 9 CATTABRIGA Matteo ITA 18 JUL 2000 0.66 27.86 2.37 642

31 1 4 MACHADO Joao Daniel POR 20 MAY 1999 0.63 28.38 2.89 607
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 5 KADRIU Dion KOS 05 OCT 2001 DNS
4 9 BEELEY Thomas GBR 02 JUN 1999 DNS

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at  9:47
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Backstroke - Women
Preliminary

Event 30
01 JUL 2017 -  9:53

WR   58.12   SPOFFORTH Gemma GBR1987 Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200928.71
WJ   59.34   ATHERTON Minna AUS2000 Brisbane (AUS) 02 JUL 201629.09
ER   58.12   SPOFFORTH Gemma GBR1987 Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200928.71
EJ   59.69   Target Time    
CR   1:00.25   USTINOVA Daria RUS1998 Dordrecht (NED) 11 JUL 201429.23

Heat 1 of 5
1 7 GRABOWSKI Lena AUT 10 SEP 2002 0.68 32.04 1:05.29 705

33.25
2 4 MALUKA Ieva LAT 09 APR 2003 0.68 31.94 1:05.67 0.38 693

33.73
3 5 FAUR Iris ISR 24 JAN 2000 0.64 31.92 1:05.71 0.42 691

33.79
4 3 SHOHAM Noa ISR 02 JUN 2002 0.60 32.07 1:06.25 0.96 675

34.18
5 2 KALET Roni ISR 16 AUG 2002 0.53 32.12 1:07.24 1.95 645

35.12
6 0 KRVSTEVSKA Mia MKD 18 AUG 2001 0.63 33.29 1:07.47 2.18 639

34.18
7 1 AZZOPARDI Mya MLT 29 SEP 2002 0.58 32.40 1:07.91 2.62 626

35.51
8 8 MAANURM Sandra EST 22 FEB 2001 0.64 32.60 1:08.08 2.79 622

35.48
9 6 ROBERTSDOTTIR Katarina ISL 23 MAR 2000 0.75 32.89 1:08.93 3.64 599

36.04

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at  9:51

Heat 2 of 5
1 5 OURA Vilma FIN 19 MAY 2001 0.65 30.95 1:03.27 775 q

32.32
2 3 GARCIA KIRICHENKO C. ESP 16 APR 2001 0.64 31.67 1:04.05 0.78 747

32.38
3 7 BARZELAY Aviv ISR 28 MAY 2002 0.65 31.03 1:04.19 0.92 742

33.16
4 1 GARROTE MENDEZ Patricia ESP 09 JUL 2000 0.61 31.21 1:04.40 1.13 735

33.19
5 4 KARGIN Ilayda TUR 20 APR 2000 0.60 31.21 1:05.37 2.10 702

34.16
6 2 AZEVEDO Rafaela Gomes POR 21 JAN 2002 0.70 31.91 1:05.81 2.54 688

33.90
7 9 LOUKAREA Stayroula GRE 22 MAY 2001 0.64 31.06 1:05.86 2.59 687

34.80
8 0 PENTTI Mia FIN 07 JAN 2002 0.64 31.41 1:06.11 2.84 679

34.70
9 6 TOMANOVA Barbora SVK 14 APR 2001 0.67 31.70 1:06.45 3.18 669

34.75
10 8 ABERG Victoria SWE 10 MAY 2001 0.68 32.74 1:08.98 5.71 598

36.24

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at  9:54

Heat 3 of 5
1 4 VASKINA Daria RUS 30 JUL 2002 0.73 30.52 1:01.96 825 q

31.44
2 3 AVDEEVA Anastasia RUS 08 OCT 2001 0.67 30.57 1:02.01 0.05 823

31.44
3 2 SALCUTAN Tatiana MDA 16 APR 2001 0.62 30.39 1:02.17 0.21 817 q

31.78
4 5 BIANCHI Alessia ITA 14 SEP 2000 0.69 30.45 1:02.28 0.32 812 q

31.83
5 7 ILYES Laura Vanda HUN 19 DEC 2001 0.52 30.81 1:02.96 1.00 786 q

32.15
6 6 LOEYNING Ingeborg V. NOR 13 SEP 2000 0.54 30.68 1:03.02 1.06 784 q

32.34
7 8 BAIKOVA Arina LAT 21 SEP 2000 0.58 30.92 1:03.76 1.80 757 R

32.84
8 0 SHKURDAI Anastasiya BLR 03 JAN 2003 0.67 31.07 1:03.98 2.02 749

32.91
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

9 1 ESPINOSA PATILLA Claudia ESP 25 FEB 2003 0.64 30.91 1:04.03 2.07 747
33.12

10 9 GROENVALL Fanny FIN 17 JUL 2000 0.67 31.68 1:06.74 4.78 660
35.06

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at  9:56

Heat 4 of 5
1 4 QUAGLIERI Tania ITA 04 DEC 2000 0.63 29.81 1:02.02 822 q

32.21
2 5 KOLESNYKOVA Maryna UKR 15 FEB 2000 0.67 30.57 1:02.45 0.43 806 q

31.88
3 6 DOBOS Dorottya HUN 14 JUL 2000 0.64 30.76 1:02.93 0.91 787 q

32.17
4 2 WELLINGS Rachel GBR 20 FEB 2000 0.57 30.86 1:03.16 1.14 779 q

32.30
5 0 SYLVEST Sara DEN 11 SEP 2000 0.60 30.82 1:03.25 1.23 775 q

32.43
6 7 KOLUCH Julia POL 15 SEP 2000 0.71 30.97 1:03.64 1.62 761 q

32.67
7 9 TUERKMENOGLU Elcin TUR 15 FEB 2001 0.69 31.12 1:04.18 2.16 742

33.06
8 1 BIERRE Victoria DEN 23 AUG 2000 0.58 30.74 1:04.19 2.17 742

33.45
9 3 FRESIA Francesca ITA 24 FEB 2000 0.70 30.60 1:04.29 2.27 738

33.69
10 8 SMITS Jade BEL 12 MAY 2001 0.54 31.19 1:04.86 2.84 719

33.67

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at  9:58

Heat 5 of 5
1 4 EGOROVA Polina RUS 25 FEB 2000 0.64 29.37 1:00.24 898 q CR

30.87
2 5 BOSELEY Lily GBR 26 OCT 2001 0.54 30.26 1:02.16 1.92 817 q

31.90
3 3 COCCONCELLI Costanza ITA 26 JAN 2002 0.64 30.13 1:02.64 2.40 798

32.51
4 7 FRIAS MOLINA Tamara ESP 02 NOV 2000 0.66 30.98 1:03.45 3.21 768 q

32.47
5 1 OLEM Veronika EST 04 DEC 2000 0.66 30.55 1:03.61 3.37 762 q

33.06
6 2 ROSVALL Hanna SWE 10 FEB 2000 0.70 30.66 1:03.73 3.49 758 R

33.07
7 0 ANDRASEK Martina CRO 09 APR 2000 0.61 30.84 1:04.48 4.24 732

33.64
8 6 SOUTHWARD Ellinor GBR 24 JUL 2001 0.68 31.25 1:04.53 4.29 730

33.28
9 9 JONES Isabel GBR 15 JUL 2000 0.68 31.67 1:04.88 4.64 718

33.21
10 8 RYPESTOEL Malene NOR 15 MAR 2001 0.66 31.88 1:05.23 4.99 707

33.35

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at 10:01
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Backstroke - Women
Preliminary

Event 30
01 JUL 2017 -  9:53

WR   58.12   SPOFFORTH Gemma GBR1987 Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200928.71
WJ   59.34   ATHERTON Minna AUS2000 Brisbane (AUS) 02 JUL 201629.09
ER   58.12   SPOFFORTH Gemma GBR1987 Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200928.71
EJ   59.69   Target Time    
CR   1:00.25   USTINOVA Daria RUS1998 Dordrecht (NED) 11 JUL 201429.23

1 5 4 EGOROVA Polina RUS 25 FEB 2000 0.64 29.37 1:00.24 898 q CR
30.87

2 3 4 VASKINA Daria RUS 30 JUL 2002 0.73 30.52 1:01.96 1.72 825 q
31.44

3 3 3 AVDEEVA Anastasia RUS 08 OCT 2001 0.67 30.57 1:02.01 1.77 823
31.44

4 4 4 QUAGLIERI Tania ITA 04 DEC 2000 0.63 29.81 1:02.02 1.78 822 q
32.21

5 5 5 BOSELEY Lily GBR 26 OCT 2001 0.54 30.26 1:02.16 1.92 817 q
31.90

6 3 2 SALCUTAN Tatiana MDA 16 APR 2001 0.62 30.39 1:02.17 1.93 817 q
31.78

7 3 5 BIANCHI Alessia ITA 14 SEP 2000 0.69 30.45 1:02.28 2.04 812 q
31.83

8 4 5 KOLESNYKOVA Maryna UKR 15 FEB 2000 0.67 30.57 1:02.45 2.21 806 q
31.88

9 5 3 COCCONCELLI Costanza ITA 26 JAN 2002 0.64 30.13 1:02.64 2.40 798
32.51

10 4 6 DOBOS Dorottya HUN 14 JUL 2000 0.64 30.76 1:02.93 2.69 787 q
32.17

11 3 7 ILYES Laura Vanda HUN 19 DEC 2001 0.52 30.81 1:02.96 2.72 786 q
32.15

12 3 6 LOEYNING Ingeborg V. NOR 13 SEP 2000 0.54 30.68 1:03.02 2.78 784 q
32.34

13 4 2 WELLINGS Rachel GBR 20 FEB 2000 0.57 30.86 1:03.16 2.92 779 q
32.30

14 4 0 SYLVEST Sara DEN 11 SEP 2000 0.60 30.82 1:03.25 3.01 775 q
32.43

15 2 5 OURA Vilma FIN 19 MAY 2001 0.65 30.95 1:03.27 3.03 775 q
32.32

16 5 7 FRIAS MOLINA Tamara ESP 02 NOV 2000 0.66 30.98 1:03.45 3.21 768 q
32.47

17 5 1 OLEM Veronika EST 04 DEC 2000 0.66 30.55 1:03.61 3.37 762 q
33.06

18 4 7 KOLUCH Julia POL 15 SEP 2000 0.71 30.97 1:03.64 3.40 761 q
32.67

19 5 2 ROSVALL Hanna SWE 10 FEB 2000 0.70 30.66 1:03.73 3.49 758 R
33.07

20 3 8 BAIKOVA Arina LAT 21 SEP 2000 0.58 30.92 1:03.76 3.52 757 R
32.84

21 3 0 SHKURDAI Anastasiya BLR 03 JAN 2003 0.67 31.07 1:03.98 3.74 749
32.91

22 3 1 ESPINOSA PATILLA Claudia ESP 25 FEB 2003 0.64 30.91 1:04.03 3.79 747
33.12

23 2 3 GARCIA KIRICHENKO C. ESP 16 APR 2001 0.64 31.67 1:04.05 3.81 747
32.38

24 4 9 TUERKMENOGLU Elcin TUR 15 FEB 2001 0.69 31.12 1:04.18 3.94 742
33.06

25 4 1 BIERRE Victoria DEN 23 AUG 2000 0.58 30.74 1:04.19 3.95 742
33.45

25 2 7 BARZELAY Aviv ISR 28 MAY 2002 0.65 31.03 1:04.19 3.95 742
33.16

27 4 3 FRESIA Francesca ITA 24 FEB 2000 0.70 30.60 1:04.29 4.05 738
33.69

28 2 1 GARROTE MENDEZ Patricia ESP 09 JUL 2000 0.61 31.21 1:04.40 4.16 735
33.19

29 5 0 ANDRASEK Martina CRO 09 APR 2000 0.61 30.84 1:04.48 4.24 732
33.64

30 5 6 SOUTHWARD Ellinor GBR 24 JUL 2001 0.68 31.25 1:04.53 4.29 730
33.28

31 4 8 SMITS Jade BEL 12 MAY 2001 0.54 31.19 1:04.86 4.62 719
33.67

32 5 9 JONES Isabel GBR 15 JUL 2000 0.68 31.67 1:04.88 4.64 718
33.21

33 5 8 RYPESTOEL Malene NOR 15 MAR 2001 0.66 31.88 1:05.23 4.99 707
33.35
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

34 1 7 GRABOWSKI Lena AUT 10 SEP 2002 0.68 32.04 1:05.29 5.05 705
33.25

35 2 4 KARGIN Ilayda TUR 20 APR 2000 0.60 31.21 1:05.37 5.13 702
34.16

36 1 4 MALUKA Ieva LAT 09 APR 2003 0.68 31.94 1:05.67 5.43 693
33.73

37 1 5 FAUR Iris ISR 24 JAN 2000 0.64 31.92 1:05.71 5.47 691
33.79

38 2 2 AZEVEDO Rafaela Gomes POR 21 JAN 2002 0.70 31.91 1:05.81 5.57 688
33.90

39 2 9 LOUKAREA Stayroula GRE 22 MAY 2001 0.64 31.06 1:05.86 5.62 687
34.80

40 2 0 PENTTI Mia FIN 07 JAN 2002 0.64 31.41 1:06.11 5.87 679
34.70

41 1 3 SHOHAM Noa ISR 02 JUN 2002 0.60 32.07 1:06.25 6.01 675
34.18

42 2 6 TOMANOVA Barbora SVK 14 APR 2001 0.67 31.70 1:06.45 6.21 669
34.75

43 3 9 GROENVALL Fanny FIN 17 JUL 2000 0.67 31.68 1:06.74 6.50 660
35.06

44 1 2 KALET Roni ISR 16 AUG 2002 0.53 32.12 1:07.24 7.00 645
35.12

45 1 0 KRVSTEVSKA Mia MKD 18 AUG 2001 0.63 33.29 1:07.47 7.23 639
34.18

46 1 1 AZZOPARDI Mya MLT 29 SEP 2002 0.58 32.40 1:07.91 7.67 626
35.51

47 1 8 MAANURM Sandra EST 22 FEB 2001 0.64 32.60 1:08.08 7.84 622
35.48

48 1 6 ROBERTSDOTTIR Katarina ISL 23 MAR 2000 0.75 32.89 1:08.93 8.69 599
36.04

49 2 8 ABERG Victoria SWE 10 MAY 2001 0.68 32.74 1:08.98 8.74 598
36.24
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Freestyle - Men
Preliminary

Event 31
01 JUL 2017 - 10:07

WR   1:42.00   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200924.23 50.12 1:16.30
WJ   1:47.10   ROONEY Maxime USA1998 San Antonio (USA) 07 AUG 201524.83 51.97 1:19.46
ER   1:42.00   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200924.23 50.12 1:16.30
EJ   1:43.90   Target Time    
CR   1:46.58   AGNEL Yannick FRA1992 Helsinki (FIN) 18 JUL 201025.38 52.73 1:20.01

Heat 1 of 6
1 4 SUNGAILA Tomas LTU 16 MAR 1999 0.69 26.06 55.36 1:24.88 1:53.47 726

29.30 29.52 28.59

2 5 BABIC S. Dusan SRB 05 MAY 2000 0.68 26.78 55.96 1:25.44 1:54.75 1.28 702
29.18 29.48 29.31

3 2 SUUN Janter EST 03 APR 2000 0.61 26.51 56.31 1:25.90 1:55.15 1.68 695
29.80 29.59 29.25

4 7 TOMAN Jan SLO 24 NOV 1999 0.65 27.53 56.72 1:26.42 1:56.33 2.86 674
29.19 29.70 29.91

5 3 VRKES Kosta BIH 10 MAR 1999 0.69 26.87 56.76 1:27.63 1:58.12 4.65 643
29.89 30.87 30.49

6 6 KVARATSKHELIA Irakli GEO 09 FEB 1999 0.74 27.67 57.74 1:28.40 1:59.31 5.84 624
30.07 30.66 30.91

7 1 WAREING Thomas MLT 09 NOV 1999 0.79 28.28 58.65 1:29.25 1:59.43 5.96 622
30.37 30.60 30.18

8 8 BUGEJA Jeremy MLT 24 MAR 2000 0.62 27.83 57.83 1:28.74 1:59.48 6.01 622
30.00 30.91 30.74

9 9 UKIMERAJ Dren KOS 01 JAN 2001 0.64 28.61 1:00.90 1:33.98 2:06.71 13.24 521
32.29 33.08 32.73

NOT CLASSIFIED

0 KADRIU Dion KOS 05 OCT 2001 DNS

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at 10:05

Heat 2 of 6
1 4 BOBAR Aleksa SRB 09 DEC 1999 0.71 25.27 53.01 1:22.40 1:51.96 756

27.74 29.39 29.56

2 0 PRIMOZIC Marcel SLO 07 MAY 2000 0.78 26.04 54.66 1:23.44 1:52.05 0.09 754
28.62 28.78 28.61

3 6 COSTA Tiago Cunha POR 02 MAY 1999 0.69 26.46 54.81 1:24.18 1:53.03 1.07 734
28.35 29.37 28.85

4 3 RUSEN Andrei ROU 16 JAN 1999 0.68 26.22 54.70 1:23.73 1:53.06 1.10 734
28.48 29.03 29.33

5 1 CAMPOS Tiago Filipe POR 16 MAR 1999 0.77 27.02 56.06 1:24.92 1:53.47 1.51 726
29.04 28.86 28.55

6 9 TURAN Efe TUR 17 SEP 2000 0.75 26.33 54.70 1:24.09 1:53.64 1.68 723
28.37 29.39 29.55

7 8 CAPPELLETTI Christopher SUI 08 OCT 2000 0.69 26.27 54.48 1:24.26 1:53.79 1.83 720
28.21 29.78 29.53

8 7 BIRD Kieran GBR 02 SEP 1999 0.66 26.99 55.88 1:25.28 1:54.23 2.27 711
28.89 29.40 28.95

9 5 VETSCH Patrick LIE 22 SEP 1999 0.63 26.18 54.97 1:24.46 1:54.77 2.81 701
28.79 29.49 30.31
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

10 2 SMIRNOV Michael ISR 10 AUG 2001 0.70 27.14 57.16 1:27.01 1:57.09 5.13 661
30.02 29.85 30.08

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at 10:08

Heat 3 of 6
1 5 VILLANUEVA IGLESIAS J. ESP 21 MAY 1999 0.71 26.08 53.96 1:22.76 1:51.28 770 q

27.88 28.80 28.52

2 7 MARIC Ognjen CRO 04 NOV 2000 0.64 26.45 54.73 1:23.49 1:51.45 0.17 766 q
28.28 28.76 27.96

3 0 GRYGOR'YEV Ivan UKR 01 JUN 2000 0.84 25.52 53.10 1:21.96 1:51.52 0.24 765 R
27.58 28.86 29.56

4 8 GADGAARD Mikkel DEN 03 MAY 1999 0.70 25.90 53.73 1:22.48 1:51.95 0.67 756
27.83 28.75 29.47

5 3 GARCIA MARCOS Alberto ESP 14 JUN 2000 0.64 26.63 54.86 1:23.63 1:52.56 1.28 744
28.23 28.77 28.93

6 1 OMEL'KOV Dmytro UKR 15 OCT 1999 0.79 26.21 54.10 1:23.44 1:53.12 1.84 733
27.89 29.34 29.68

7 2 GREGORI Giovanni ITA 13 FEB 2000 0.72 26.56 55.46 1:24.36 1:53.61 2.33 723
28.90 28.90 29.25

8 6 TERNER Tamas SUI 26 JUN 1999 0.61 27.00 55.35 1:24.27 1:53.94 2.66 717
28.35 28.92 29.67

9 9 BODMER Matteo SUI 01 DEC 1999 0.63 26.30 54.96 1:24.08 1:54.08 2.80 714
28.66 29.12 30.00

10 4 ROBINS Luke GBR 26 MAY 1999 0.62 26.92 55.60 1:24.74 1:54.68 3.40 703
28.68 29.14 29.94

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at 10:11

Heat 4 of 6
1 4 NEMETH Nandor HUN 19 NOV 1999 0.71 26.36 54.99 1:22.56 1:49.61 805 q

28.63 27.57 27.05

2 1 KARL Jakub CZE 04 DEC 1999 0.68 25.91 54.28 1:22.75 1:50.76 1.15 781 q
28.37 28.47 28.01

3 5 GIREV Ivan RUS 29 JUN 2000 0.70 26.30 54.90 1:22.97 1:50.85 1.24 779 q
28.60 28.07 27.88

4 3 MARCOURT Alexandre BEL 31 JUL 1999 0.63 25.96 53.68 1:22.02 1:50.88 1.27 778 q
27.72 28.34 28.86

5 2 RAMOS FERNANDEZ Alex ESP 26 FEB 1999 0.72 26.07 54.07 1:22.23 1:50.91 1.30 777 q
28.00 28.16 28.68

6 6 ZHIKHAREV Petr RUS 09 OCT 1999 0.68 26.66 55.40 1:23.42 1:51.14 1.53 773
28.74 28.02 27.72

7 7 CHIRICO Luca ITA 08 MAR 1999 0.64 25.91 55.49 1:24.15 1:52.75 3.14 740
29.58 28.66 28.60

8 9 CONSTANTINE Harry GBR 27 DEC 2000 0.79 26.44 55.92 1:24.90 1:53.17 3.56 732
29.48 28.98 28.27

9 8 BERKAN Cevis TUR 03 MAY 1999 0.73 25.94 54.14 1:23.51 1:53.20 3.59 731
28.20 29.37 29.69

10 0 MARTIN Daniel Cristian ROU 05 OCT 2000 0.67 24.37 51.31 1:35.34 2:12.24 22.63 458
26.94 44.03 36.90

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at 10:15

Heat 5 of 6
1 2 BOCHARNIKOV Mikhail RUS 16 MAY 2000 0.70 25.95 54.28 1:22.29 1:50.20 792 q

28.33 28.01 27.91

2 5 KALUZYNSKI Antoni POL 03 OCT 1999 0.76 26.07 54.23 1:22.39 1:50.36 0.16 789 q
28.16 28.16 27.97
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

3 4 FRANKEL Tomer ISR 18 OCT 2000 0.67 25.60 53.50 1:22.25 1:50.39 0.19 788 q

27.90 28.75 28.14

4 8 DJAKOVIC Antonio SUI 08 OCT 2002 0.64 26.08 54.16 1:22.65 1:50.75 0.55 781 q
28.08 28.49 28.10

5 9 KARMI Itay ISR 01 MAR 1999 0.71 25.94 54.39 1:22.64 1:51.34 1.14 768
28.45 28.25 28.70

6 6 MALYUTIN Martin RUS 05 JUL 1999 0.75 26.07 54.93 1:23.27 1:51.64 1.44 762
28.86 28.34 28.37

7 7 MC MILLAN Jack IRL 14 JAN 2000 0.68 26.23 54.90 1:23.00 1:51.85 1.65 758
28.67 28.10 28.85

8 0 POWELL Robert IRL 28 JAN 2000 0.68 26.11 54.12 1:23.07 1:52.07 1.87 753
28.01 28.95 29.00

9 1 GOODMAN Jakob GBR 16 NOV 2000 0.64 26.25 54.45 1:23.01 1:52.18 1.98 751
28.20 28.56 29.17

NOT CLASSIFIED

3 PISZCZOROWICZ Bartosz POL 23 OCT 1999 DNS

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at 10:18

Heat 6 of 6
1 4 SANCOV Alexei MDA 15 OCT 1999 0.65 25.95 54.15 1:22.56 1:49.80 801 q

28.20 28.41 27.24

2 6 LOKTEV Denis ISR 04 JUN 2000 0.62 26.04 53.97 1:22.25 1:50.02 0.22 796 q
27.93 28.28 27.77

3 5 MARTON Richard HUN 07 OCT 1999 0.62 26.05 54.47 1:22.46 1:50.26 0.46 791 q
28.42 27.99 27.80

4 3 KRASKA Jakub POL 19 APR 2000 0.69 26.34 55.11 1:24.09 1:50.85 1.05 779 q
28.77 28.98 26.76

5 1 DAL MASO Filippo ITA 13 JAN 1999 0.65 26.28 55.10 1:23.37 1:51.39 1.59 767 q
28.82 28.27 28.02

6 9 AREVALO RUBIO Francisco ESP 20 APR 1999 0.69 25.73 54.07 1:22.59 1:51.46 1.66 766
28.34 28.52 28.87

7 7 NARDINI Davide ITA 29 MAR 1999 0.69 26.01 54.49 1:22.98 1:51.55 1.75 764 R
28.48 28.49 28.57

8 8 KORSTANJE Nyls NED 05 FEB 1999 0.64 25.44 54.02 1:22.91 1:52.29 2.49 749
28.58 28.89 29.38

9 2 OSTROWSKI Karol POL 02 SEP 1999 0.65 26.09 55.13 1:24.38 1:52.80 3.00 739
29.04 29.25 28.42

10 0 NUSSBAUMER Felix AUT 19 MAR 1999 0.71 25.94 54.23 1:23.60 1:53.54 3.74 725
28.29 29.37 29.94

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at 10:21
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Freestyle - Men
Preliminary

Event 31
01 JUL 2017 - 10:07

WR   1:42.00   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200924.23 50.12 1:16.30
WJ   1:47.10   ROONEY Maxime USA1998 San Antonio (USA) 07 AUG 201524.83 51.97 1:19.46
ER   1:42.00   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200924.23 50.12 1:16.30
EJ   1:43.90   Target Time    
CR   1:46.58   AGNEL Yannick FRA1992 Helsinki (FIN) 18 JUL 201025.38 52.73 1:20.01

1 4 4 NEMETH Nandor HUN 19 NOV 1999 0.71 26.36 54.99 1:22.56 1:49.61 805 q
28.63 27.57 27.05

2 6 4 SANCOV Alexei MDA 15 OCT 1999 0.65 25.95 54.15 1:22.56 1:49.80 0.19 801 q
28.20 28.41 27.24

3 6 6 LOKTEV Denis ISR 04 JUN 2000 0.62 26.04 53.97 1:22.25 1:50.02 0.41 796 q
27.93 28.28 27.77

4 5 2 BOCHARNIKOV Mikhail RUS 16 MAY 2000 0.70 25.95 54.28 1:22.29 1:50.20 0.59 792 q
28.33 28.01 27.91

5 6 5 MARTON Richard HUN 07 OCT 1999 0.62 26.05 54.47 1:22.46 1:50.26 0.65 791 q
28.42 27.99 27.80

6 5 5 KALUZYNSKI Antoni POL 03 OCT 1999 0.76 26.07 54.23 1:22.39 1:50.36 0.75 789 q
28.16 28.16 27.97

7 5 4 FRANKEL Tomer ISR 18 OCT 2000 0.67 25.60 53.50 1:22.25 1:50.39 0.78 788 q
27.90 28.75 28.14

8 5 8 DJAKOVIC Antonio SUI 08 OCT 2002 0.64 26.08 54.16 1:22.65 1:50.75 1.14 781 q
28.08 28.49 28.10

9 4 1 KARL Jakub CZE 04 DEC 1999 0.68 25.91 54.28 1:22.75 1:50.76 1.15 781 q
28.37 28.47 28.01

10 6 3 KRASKA Jakub POL 19 APR 2000 0.69 26.34 55.11 1:24.09 1:50.85 1.24 779 q
28.77 28.98 26.76

10 4 5 GIREV Ivan RUS 29 JUN 2000 0.70 26.30 54.90 1:22.97 1:50.85 1.24 779 q
28.60 28.07 27.88

12 4 3 MARCOURT Alexandre BEL 31 JUL 1999 0.63 25.96 53.68 1:22.02 1:50.88 1.27 778 q
27.72 28.34 28.86

13 4 2 RAMOS FERNANDEZ Alex ESP 26 FEB 1999 0.72 26.07 54.07 1:22.23 1:50.91 1.30 777 q
28.00 28.16 28.68

14 4 6 ZHIKHAREV Petr RUS 09 OCT 1999 0.68 26.66 55.40 1:23.42 1:51.14 1.53 773
28.74 28.02 27.72

15 3 5 VILLANUEVA IGLESIAS J. ESP 21 MAY 1999 0.71 26.08 53.96 1:22.76 1:51.28 1.67 770 q
27.88 28.80 28.52

16 5 9 KARMI Itay ISR 01 MAR 1999 0.71 25.94 54.39 1:22.64 1:51.34 1.73 768
28.45 28.25 28.70

17 6 1 DAL MASO Filippo ITA 13 JAN 1999 0.65 26.28 55.10 1:23.37 1:51.39 1.78 767 q
28.82 28.27 28.02

18 3 7 MARIC Ognjen CRO 04 NOV 2000 0.64 26.45 54.73 1:23.49 1:51.45 1.84 766 q
28.28 28.76 27.96

19 6 9 AREVALO RUBIO Francisco ESP 20 APR 1999 0.69 25.73 54.07 1:22.59 1:51.46 1.85 766
28.34 28.52 28.87

20 3 0 GRYGOR'YEV Ivan UKR 01 JUN 2000 0.84 25.52 53.10 1:21.96 1:51.52 1.91 765 R
27.58 28.86 29.56

21 6 7 NARDINI Davide ITA 29 MAR 1999 0.69 26.01 54.49 1:22.98 1:51.55 1.94 764 R
28.48 28.49 28.57

22 5 6 MALYUTIN Martin RUS 05 JUL 1999 0.75 26.07 54.93 1:23.27 1:51.64 2.03 762
28.86 28.34 28.37
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

23 5 7 MC MILLAN Jack IRL 14 JAN 2000 0.68 26.23 54.90 1:23.00 1:51.85 2.24 758
28.67 28.10 28.85

24 3 8 GADGAARD Mikkel DEN 03 MAY 1999 0.70 25.90 53.73 1:22.48 1:51.95 2.34 756
27.83 28.75 29.47

25 2 4 BOBAR Aleksa SRB 09 DEC 1999 0.71 25.27 53.01 1:22.40 1:51.96 2.35 756
27.74 29.39 29.56

26 2 0 PRIMOZIC Marcel SLO 07 MAY 2000 0.78 26.04 54.66 1:23.44 1:52.05 2.44 754
28.62 28.78 28.61

27 5 0 POWELL Robert IRL 28 JAN 2000 0.68 26.11 54.12 1:23.07 1:52.07 2.46 753
28.01 28.95 29.00

28 5 1 GOODMAN Jakob GBR 16 NOV 2000 0.64 26.25 54.45 1:23.01 1:52.18 2.57 751
28.20 28.56 29.17

29 6 8 KORSTANJE Nyls NED 05 FEB 1999 0.64 25.44 54.02 1:22.91 1:52.29 2.68 749
28.58 28.89 29.38

30 3 3 GARCIA MARCOS Alberto ESP 14 JUN 2000 0.64 26.63 54.86 1:23.63 1:52.56 2.95 744
28.23 28.77 28.93

31 4 7 CHIRICO Luca ITA 08 MAR 1999 0.64 25.91 55.49 1:24.15 1:52.75 3.14 740
29.58 28.66 28.60

32 6 2 OSTROWSKI Karol POL 02 SEP 1999 0.65 26.09 55.13 1:24.38 1:52.80 3.19 739
29.04 29.25 28.42

33 2 6 COSTA Tiago Cunha POR 02 MAY 1999 0.69 26.46 54.81 1:24.18 1:53.03 3.42 734
28.35 29.37 28.85

34 2 3 RUSEN Andrei ROU 16 JAN 1999 0.68 26.22 54.70 1:23.73 1:53.06 3.45 734
28.48 29.03 29.33

35 3 1 OMEL'KOV Dmytro UKR 15 OCT 1999 0.79 26.21 54.10 1:23.44 1:53.12 3.51 733
27.89 29.34 29.68

36 4 9 CONSTANTINE Harry GBR 27 DEC 2000 0.79 26.44 55.92 1:24.90 1:53.17 3.56 732
29.48 28.98 28.27

37 4 8 BERKAN Cevis TUR 03 MAY 1999 0.73 25.94 54.14 1:23.51 1:53.20 3.59 731
28.20 29.37 29.69

38 1 4 SUNGAILA Tomas LTU 16 MAR 1999 0.69 26.06 55.36 1:24.88 1:53.47 3.86 726
29.30 29.52 28.59

38 2 1 CAMPOS Tiago Filipe POR 16 MAR 1999 0.77 27.02 56.06 1:24.92 1:53.47 3.86 726
29.04 28.86 28.55

40 6 0 NUSSBAUMER Felix AUT 19 MAR 1999 0.71 25.94 54.23 1:23.60 1:53.54 3.93 725
28.29 29.37 29.94

41 3 2 GREGORI Giovanni ITA 13 FEB 2000 0.72 26.56 55.46 1:24.36 1:53.61 4.00 723
28.90 28.90 29.25

42 2 9 TURAN Efe TUR 17 SEP 2000 0.75 26.33 54.70 1:24.09 1:53.64 4.03 723
28.37 29.39 29.55

43 2 8 CAPPELLETTI Christopher SUI 08 OCT 2000 0.69 26.27 54.48 1:24.26 1:53.79 4.18 720
28.21 29.78 29.53

44 3 6 TERNER Tamas SUI 26 JUN 1999 0.61 27.00 55.35 1:24.27 1:53.94 4.33 717
28.35 28.92 29.67

45 3 9 BODMER Matteo SUI 01 DEC 1999 0.63 26.30 54.96 1:24.08 1:54.08 4.47 714
28.66 29.12 30.00

46 2 7 BIRD Kieran GBR 02 SEP 1999 0.66 26.99 55.88 1:25.28 1:54.23 4.62 711
28.89 29.40 28.95

47 3 4 ROBINS Luke GBR 26 MAY 1999 0.62 26.92 55.60 1:24.74 1:54.68 5.07 703
28.68 29.14 29.94

48 1 5 BABIC S. Dusan SRB 05 MAY 2000 0.68 26.78 55.96 1:25.44 1:54.75 5.14 702
29.18 29.48 29.31

49 2 5 VETSCH Patrick LIE 22 SEP 1999 0.63 26.18 54.97 1:24.46 1:54.77 5.16 701
28.79 29.49 30.31

50 1 2 SUUN Janter EST 03 APR 2000 0.61 26.51 56.31 1:25.90 1:55.15 5.54 695
29.80 29.59 29.25

51 1 7 TOMAN Jan SLO 24 NOV 1999 0.65 27.53 56.72 1:26.42 1:56.33 6.72 674
29.19 29.70 29.91
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

52 2 2 SMIRNOV Michael ISR 10 AUG 2001 0.70 27.14 57.16 1:27.01 1:57.09 7.48 661
30.02 29.85 30.08

53 1 3 VRKES Kosta BIH 10 MAR 1999 0.69 26.87 56.76 1:27.63 1:58.12 8.51 643
29.89 30.87 30.49

54 1 6 KVARATSKHELIA Irakli GEO 09 FEB 1999 0.74 27.67 57.74 1:28.40 1:59.31 9.70 624
30.07 30.66 30.91

55 1 1 WAREING Thomas MLT 09 NOV 1999 0.79 28.28 58.65 1:29.25 1:59.43 9.82 622
30.37 30.60 30.18

56 1 8 BUGEJA Jeremy MLT 24 MAR 2000 0.62 27.83 57.83 1:28.74 1:59.48 9.87 622
30.00 30.91 30.74

57 1 9 UKIMERAJ Dren KOS 01 JAN 2001 0.64 28.61 1:00.90 1:33.98 2:06.71 17.10 521
32.29 33.08 32.73

58 4 0 MARTIN Daniel Cristian ROU 05 OCT 2000 0.67 24.37 51.31 1:35.34 2:12.24 22.63 458
26.94 44.03 36.90

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 0 KADRIU Dion KOS 05 OCT 2001 DNS
5 3 PISZCZOROWICZ Bartosz POL 23 OCT 1999 DNS

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at 10:21
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Medley - Women
Preliminary

Event 32
01 JUL 2017 - 10:30

WR   2:06.12   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Kazan (RUS) 03 AUG 201527.30 58.94 1:35.64
WJ   2:09.98   IKEE Rikako JPN2000 Tokyo (JPN) 29 JAN 201727.15 1:01.36 1:39.36
ER   2:06.12   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Kazan (RUS) 03 AUG 201527.30 58.94 1:35.64
EJ   2:11.03   Target Time    
CR   2:13.03   CUSINATO Ilaria ITA1999 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 10 JUL 201628.47 1:01.85 1:40.90

Heat 1 of 5
1 6 BENKOVA Laura SVK 11 MAY 2000 0.66 29.58 1:06.80 1:49.21 2:22.09 699

37.22 42.41 32.88

2 7 METSIOU Foteini GRE 04 MAR 2001 0.81 31.36 1:08.14 1:50.17 2:22.41 0.32 694
36.78 42.03 32.24

3 4 NIEPELOVA Sara SVK 25 JAN 2000 0.77 30.69 1:09.37 1:50.23 2:23.14 1.05 684
38.68 40.86 32.91

4 3 WALSHE Ellen IRL 29 SEP 2001 0.63 29.69 1:05.53 1:50.22 2:24.07 1.98 670
35.84 44.69 33.85

5 0 LOWY May ISR 18 MAY 2001 0.65 30.54 1:07.66 1:51.18 2:24.95 2.86 658
37.12 43.52 33.77

6 2 RYPESTOEL Malene NOR 15 MAR 2001 0.74 30.51 1:07.82 1:52.79 2:25.40 3.31 652
37.31 44.97 32.61

7 8 PESCARA Eden Rachel ISR 24 OCT 2000 0.73 31.55 1:09.95 1:53.82 2:26.54 4.45 637
38.40 43.87 32.72

8 9 KRISTAN Katrin SLO 31 MAY 2001 0.80 31.77 1:09.44 1:53.18 2:26.55 4.46 637
37.67 43.74 33.37

9 1 MEDOSEVIC Lamija BIH 14 OCT 2000 0.76 30.85 1:08.30 1:53.24 2:26.61 4.52 636
37.45 44.94 33.37

10 5 GUVENC Gizem TUR 09 AUG 2002 0.71 30.37 1:10.04 1:55.03 2:30.19 8.10 592
39.67 44.99 35.16

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at 10:25

Heat 2 of 5
1 4 DUUS Mia Steen DEN 25 APR 2001 0.71 29.64 1:07.48 1:47.84 2:20.17 728

37.84 40.36 32.33

2 7 ROCHA Ines Neto POR 23 JUL 2001 0.78 30.02 1:05.83 1:47.03 2:21.84 1.67 703
35.81 41.20 34.81

3 8 MUELLER Marianne SUI 08 APR 2002 0.68 30.44 1:08.18 1:48.15 2:22.80 2.63 688
37.74 39.97 34.65

4 2 STEFANIDOU Eleni CYP 07 OCT 2000 0.66 31.72 1:09.84 1:49.69 2:22.89 2.72 687
38.12 39.85 33.20

5 3 REINDL Robin SVK 09 JAN 2002 0.76 30.10 1:06.54 1:49.41 2:23.24 3.07 682
36.44 42.87 33.83

6 1 LILLMAN Essi-Maria FIN 30 MAY 2000 0.69 30.97 1:09.10 1:50.29 2:24.14 3.97 669
38.13 41.19 33.85

7 6 JOHANSSON Wilma SWE 10 MAR 2001 0.73 30.86 1:09.30 1:50.97 2:24.18 4.01 669
38.44 41.67 33.21

8 0 ANDERSEN Laura DEN 06 FEB 2001 0.71 31.77 1:09.37 1:50.77 2:25.25 5.08 654
37.60 41.40 34.48

9 5 KURT Defne TUR 04 MAY 2001 0.67 29.41 1:05.30 1:50.46 2:25.90 5.73 645
35.89 45.16 35.44
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

10 9 TRNIKOVA Nikoleta SVK 29 JUL 2002 0.76 31.15 1:09.59 1:51.09 2:26.14 5.97 642
38.44 41.50 35.05

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at 10:29

Heat 3 of 5
1 4 PIROVANO Anna ITA 08 OCT 2000 0.69 29.36 1:04.18 1:44.13 2:16.70 785 q

34.82 39.95 32.57

2 3 KLANCAR Neza SLO 19 FEB 2000 0.83 30.40 1:06.79 1:45.98 2:17.14 0.44 777 q
36.39 39.19 31.16

3 5 SCHLOSSHAN Ciara GBR 28 SEP 2001 0.67 28.92 1:03.38 1:44.75 2:17.25 0.55 775 q
34.46 41.37 32.50

4 7 POLONSKY Lea ISR 25 MAY 2002 0.73 30.69 1:06.04 1:46.18 2:18.94 2.24 747 q
35.35 40.14 32.76

5 2 COCCONCELLI Costanza ITA 26 JAN 2002 0.64 30.42 1:05.89 1:46.88 2:19.99 3.29 731 q
35.47 40.99 33.11

6 8 HORVATH Lili HUN 05 OCT 2001 0.75 30.91 1:06.78 1:46.95 2:20.05 3.35 730 R
35.87 40.17 33.10

7 9 BACH Helena Rosendahl DEN 12 JUN 2000 0.83 29.60 1:06.07 1:47.80 2:20.12 3.42 729 R
36.47 41.73 32.32

8 0 MARKVARDT Margaret EST 01 APR 2000 0.67 28.75 1:04.40 1:47.04 2:20.16 3.46 728
35.65 42.64 33.12

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 MASCOLO Annachiara ITA 05 JUN 2001 DNS
6 PEREIRA Raquel Gomes POR 06 JAN 2000 DNS

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at 10:32

Heat 4 of 5
1 4 STEENBERGEN Marrit NED 11 JAN 2000 0.80 29.18 1:06.80 1:45.67 2:16.77 784 q

37.62 38.87 31.10

2 3 GYURINOVICS Fanni HUN 24 OCT 2001 0.74 29.66 1:04.97 1:46.59 2:18.26 1.49 759 q
35.31 41.62 31.67

3 2 PAVLOPOULOU Nikoletta GRE 01 JAN 2001 0.74 30.37 1:06.59 1:46.46 2:18.36 1.59 757 q
36.22 39.87 31.90

4 6 PUJADAS RUSINOL Julia ESP 15 OCT 2001 0.68 29.25 1:04.75 1:46.86 2:19.41 2.64 740 q
35.50 42.11 32.55

5 8 GADEA Maria Claudia ROU 09 MAY 2001 0.69 31.08 1:08.28 1:47.63 2:20.35 3.58 725
37.20 39.35 32.72

6 1 GONZALEZ DE OLIVEIRA N. ESP 16 MAR 2002 0.73 29.35 1:04.64 1:47.63 2:20.55 3.78 722
35.29 42.99 32.92

7 9 TODOROVIC Andrea SRB 23 JUN 2001 0.75 30.79 1:05.60 1:47.43 2:21.57 4.80 707
34.81 41.83 34.14

8 7 FRESIA Francesca ITA 24 FEB 2000 0.75 29.48 1:05.37 1:47.74 2:21.58 4.81 706
35.89 42.37 33.84

9 0 LABAN Eszter HUN 21 MAR 2001 0.65 30.13 1:06.96 1:49.16 2:22.00 5.23 700
36.83 42.20 32.84

10 5 KRIVONOGOVA Irina RUS 03 MAY 2000 0.67 29.00 1:02.99 1:49.54 2:25.58 8.81 650
33.99 46.55 36.04

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at 10:36

Heat 5 of 5
1 4 DUHAMEL Cyrielle FRA 06 JAN 2000 0.71 29.49 1:04.10 1:43.90 2:16.04 796 q

34.61 39.80 32.14

2 3 WILSON Alicia GBR 05 MAR 2000 0.67 29.21 1:03.23 1:43.92 2:16.54 0.50 788 q
34.02 40.69 32.62
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

2 5 CREVAR Anja SRB 20 NOV 2000 0.68 29.59 1:03.99 1:44.39 2:16.54 0.50 788 q

34.40 40.40 32.15

4 7 CHICHAIKINA Sofia RUS 06 NOV 2001 0.75 29.49 1:05.03 1:45.21 2:16.69 0.65 785 q
35.54 40.18 31.48

5 8 HUETE CARRASCO Esther ESP 04 FEB 2000 0.73 29.43 1:04.27 1:45.82 2:18.36 2.32 757 q
34.84 41.55 32.54

6 2 MUSELOVA Tereza CZE 08 MAY 2001 0.73 30.05 1:05.66 1:45.96 2:19.31 3.27 742 q
35.61 40.30 33.35

7 9 REID Rebecca IRL 05 NOV 2001 0.63 30.39 1:05.16 1:46.12 2:19.49 3.45 739 q
34.77 40.96 33.37

8 0 PAMMER Cornelia AUT 09 JUL 2000 0.75 29.24 1:06.71 1:46.75 2:20.32 4.28 726
37.47 40.04 33.57

9 1 VOVK Tara SLO 15 FEB 2000 0.68 28.65 1:05.58 1:46.89 2:21.50 5.46 708
36.93 41.31 34.61

NOT CLASSIFIED

6 VILLESEN Katrine Bukh DEN 25 JAN 2000 DNS

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at 10:40
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Medley - Women
Preliminary

Event 32
01 JUL 2017 - 10:30

WR   2:06.12   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Kazan (RUS) 03 AUG 201527.30 58.94 1:35.64
WJ   2:09.98   IKEE Rikako JPN2000 Tokyo (JPN) 29 JAN 201727.15 1:01.36 1:39.36
ER   2:06.12   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Kazan (RUS) 03 AUG 201527.30 58.94 1:35.64
EJ   2:11.03   Target Time    
CR   2:13.03   CUSINATO Ilaria ITA1999 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 10 JUL 201628.47 1:01.85 1:40.90

1 5 4 DUHAMEL Cyrielle FRA 06 JAN 2000 0.71 29.49 1:04.10 1:43.90 2:16.04 796 q
34.61 39.80 32.14

2 5 3 WILSON Alicia GBR 05 MAR 2000 0.67 29.21 1:03.23 1:43.92 2:16.54 0.50 788 q
34.02 40.69 32.62

2 5 5 CREVAR Anja SRB 20 NOV 2000 0.68 29.59 1:03.99 1:44.39 2:16.54 0.50 788 q
34.40 40.40 32.15

4 5 7 CHICHAIKINA Sofia RUS 06 NOV 2001 0.75 29.49 1:05.03 1:45.21 2:16.69 0.65 785 q
35.54 40.18 31.48

5 3 4 PIROVANO Anna ITA 08 OCT 2000 0.69 29.36 1:04.18 1:44.13 2:16.70 0.66 785 q
34.82 39.95 32.57

6 4 4 STEENBERGEN Marrit NED 11 JAN 2000 0.80 29.18 1:06.80 1:45.67 2:16.77 0.73 784 q
37.62 38.87 31.10

7 3 3 KLANCAR Neza SLO 19 FEB 2000 0.83 30.40 1:06.79 1:45.98 2:17.14 1.10 777 q
36.39 39.19 31.16

8 3 5 SCHLOSSHAN Ciara GBR 28 SEP 2001 0.67 28.92 1:03.38 1:44.75 2:17.25 1.21 775 q
34.46 41.37 32.50

9 4 3 GYURINOVICS Fanni HUN 24 OCT 2001 0.74 29.66 1:04.97 1:46.59 2:18.26 2.22 759 q
35.31 41.62 31.67

10 4 2 PAVLOPOULOU Nikoletta GRE 01 JAN 2001 0.74 30.37 1:06.59 1:46.46 2:18.36 2.32 757 q
36.22 39.87 31.90

10 5 8 HUETE CARRASCO Esther ESP 04 FEB 2000 0.73 29.43 1:04.27 1:45.82 2:18.36 2.32 757 q
34.84 41.55 32.54

12 3 7 POLONSKY Lea ISR 25 MAY 2002 0.73 30.69 1:06.04 1:46.18 2:18.94 2.90 747 q
35.35 40.14 32.76

13 5 2 MUSELOVA Tereza CZE 08 MAY 2001 0.73 30.05 1:05.66 1:45.96 2:19.31 3.27 742 q
35.61 40.30 33.35

14 4 6 PUJADAS RUSINOL Julia ESP 15 OCT 2001 0.68 29.25 1:04.75 1:46.86 2:19.41 3.37 740 q
35.50 42.11 32.55

15 5 9 REID Rebecca IRL 05 NOV 2001 0.63 30.39 1:05.16 1:46.12 2:19.49 3.45 739 q
34.77 40.96 33.37

16 3 2 COCCONCELLI Costanza ITA 26 JAN 2002 0.64 30.42 1:05.89 1:46.88 2:19.99 3.95 731 q
35.47 40.99 33.11

17 3 8 HORVATH Lili HUN 05 OCT 2001 0.75 30.91 1:06.78 1:46.95 2:20.05 4.01 730 R
35.87 40.17 33.10

18 3 9 BACH Helena Rosendahl DEN 12 JUN 2000 0.83 29.60 1:06.07 1:47.80 2:20.12 4.08 729 R
36.47 41.73 32.32

19 3 0 MARKVARDT Margaret EST 01 APR 2000 0.67 28.75 1:04.40 1:47.04 2:20.16 4.12 728
35.65 42.64 33.12

20 2 4 DUUS Mia Steen DEN 25 APR 2001 0.71 29.64 1:07.48 1:47.84 2:20.17 4.13 728
37.84 40.36 32.33

21 5 0 PAMMER Cornelia AUT 09 JUL 2000 0.75 29.24 1:06.71 1:46.75 2:20.32 4.28 726
37.47 40.04 33.57

22 4 8 GADEA Maria Claudia ROU 09 MAY 2001 0.69 31.08 1:08.28 1:47.63 2:20.35 4.31 725
37.20 39.35 32.72
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

23 4 1 GONZALEZ DE OLIVEIRA N. ESP 16 MAR 2002 0.73 29.35 1:04.64 1:47.63 2:20.55 4.51 722
35.29 42.99 32.92

24 5 1 VOVK Tara SLO 15 FEB 2000 0.68 28.65 1:05.58 1:46.89 2:21.50 5.46 708
36.93 41.31 34.61

25 4 9 TODOROVIC Andrea SRB 23 JUN 2001 0.75 30.79 1:05.60 1:47.43 2:21.57 5.53 707
34.81 41.83 34.14

26 4 7 FRESIA Francesca ITA 24 FEB 2000 0.75 29.48 1:05.37 1:47.74 2:21.58 5.54 706
35.89 42.37 33.84

27 2 7 ROCHA Ines Neto POR 23 JUL 2001 0.78 30.02 1:05.83 1:47.03 2:21.84 5.80 703
35.81 41.20 34.81

28 4 0 LABAN Eszter HUN 21 MAR 2001 0.65 30.13 1:06.96 1:49.16 2:22.00 5.96 700
36.83 42.20 32.84

29 1 6 BENKOVA Laura SVK 11 MAY 2000 0.66 29.58 1:06.80 1:49.21 2:22.09 6.05 699
37.22 42.41 32.88

30 1 7 METSIOU Foteini GRE 04 MAR 2001 0.81 31.36 1:08.14 1:50.17 2:22.41 6.37 694
36.78 42.03 32.24

31 2 8 MUELLER Marianne SUI 08 APR 2002 0.68 30.44 1:08.18 1:48.15 2:22.80 6.76 688
37.74 39.97 34.65

32 2 2 STEFANIDOU Eleni CYP 07 OCT 2000 0.66 31.72 1:09.84 1:49.69 2:22.89 6.85 687
38.12 39.85 33.20

33 1 4 NIEPELOVA Sara SVK 25 JAN 2000 0.77 30.69 1:09.37 1:50.23 2:23.14 7.10 684
38.68 40.86 32.91

34 2 3 REINDL Robin SVK 09 JAN 2002 0.76 30.10 1:06.54 1:49.41 2:23.24 7.20 682
36.44 42.87 33.83

35 1 3 WALSHE Ellen IRL 29 SEP 2001 0.63 29.69 1:05.53 1:50.22 2:24.07 8.03 670
35.84 44.69 33.85

36 2 1 LILLMAN Essi-Maria FIN 30 MAY 2000 0.69 30.97 1:09.10 1:50.29 2:24.14 8.10 669
38.13 41.19 33.85

37 2 6 JOHANSSON Wilma SWE 10 MAR 2001 0.73 30.86 1:09.30 1:50.97 2:24.18 8.14 669
38.44 41.67 33.21

38 1 0 LOWY May ISR 18 MAY 2001 0.65 30.54 1:07.66 1:51.18 2:24.95 8.91 658
37.12 43.52 33.77

39 2 0 ANDERSEN Laura DEN 06 FEB 2001 0.71 31.77 1:09.37 1:50.77 2:25.25 9.21 654
37.60 41.40 34.48

40 1 2 RYPESTOEL Malene NOR 15 MAR 2001 0.74 30.51 1:07.82 1:52.79 2:25.40 9.36 652
37.31 44.97 32.61

41 4 5 KRIVONOGOVA Irina RUS 03 MAY 2000 0.67 29.00 1:02.99 1:49.54 2:25.58 9.54 650
33.99 46.55 36.04

42 2 5 KURT Defne TUR 04 MAY 2001 0.67 29.41 1:05.30 1:50.46 2:25.90 9.86 645
35.89 45.16 35.44

43 2 9 TRNIKOVA Nikoleta SVK 29 JUL 2002 0.76 31.15 1:09.59 1:51.09 2:26.14 10.10 642
38.44 41.50 35.05

44 1 8 PESCARA Eden Rachel ISR 24 OCT 2000 0.73 31.55 1:09.95 1:53.82 2:26.54 10.50 637
38.40 43.87 32.72

45 1 9 KRISTAN Katrin SLO 31 MAY 2001 0.80 31.77 1:09.44 1:53.18 2:26.55 10.51 637
37.67 43.74 33.37

46 1 1 MEDOSEVIC Lamija BIH 14 OCT 2000 0.76 30.85 1:08.30 1:53.24 2:26.61 10.57 636
37.45 44.94 33.37

47 1 5 GUVENC Gizem TUR 09 AUG 2002 0.71 30.37 1:10.04 1:55.03 2:30.19 14.15 592
39.67 44.99 35.16

NOT CLASSIFIED

3 1 MASCOLO Annachiara ITA 05 JUN 2001 DNS
3 6 PEREIRA Raquel Gomes POR 06 JAN 2000 DNS
5 6 VILLESEN Katrine Bukh DEN 25 JAN 2000 DNS

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at 10:40
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Butterfly - Men
Preliminary

Event 33
01 JUL 2017 - 10:51

WR   49.82   PHELPS Michael USA1985 Rome (ITA) 01 AUG 200923.36
WJ   51.26   LI Zhuhao CHN1999 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 12 AUG 201624.04
ER   49.95   CAVIC Milorad SRB1984 Rome (ITA) 01 AUG 200922.69
EJ   51.97   KUIMOV Egor RUS1999 Moscow (RUS) 14 APR 201724.29
CR   52.13   PAKHOMOV Daniil RUS1998 Baku (AZE) 26 JUN 201524.29

Heat 1 of 4
1 5 ESPERNBERGER Paul AUT 16 AUG 1999 0.74 26.29 55.86 709

29.57
2 6 NTANOS Nikolaos GRE 31 JAN 2000 0.68 26.28 55.96 0.10 705

29.68
3 4 REASBECK Joshua GBR 25 MAR 1999 0.67 26.88 57.30 1.44 657

30.42
4 3 MIHALIC David SLO 22 APR 1999 0.68 27.38 58.12 2.26 629

30.74

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at 10:42

Heat 2 of 4
1 4 ZIRK Kregor EST 03 JUL 1999 0.63 25.10 53.49 807 q

28.39
2 5 PONTI Noe SUI 01 JUN 2001 0.78 25.20 53.56 0.07 804 q

28.36
3 3 KAZANTSEV Aleksandr RUS 24 FEB 1999 0.65 25.52 54.36 0.87 769 q

28.84
4 7 POPOV Dmitry RUS 04 FEB 2000 0.70 25.51 54.51 1.02 763

29.00
5 6 KOSTROMIN Denys UKR 28 APR 1999 0.75 25.68 54.74 1.25 753 q

29.06
6 0 KESIL' Denys UKR 26 OCT 2000 0.70 25.62 55.00 1.51 743

29.38
7 8 COHEN GROUMI Gal ISR 22 APR 2002 0.65 25.93 55.03 1.54 742 R

29.10
8 9 FRASER Lewis GBR 01 JUN 2000 0.62 25.84 55.10 1.61 739 R

29.26
9 1 ROSENBOM Mikkel-Emil DEN 19 JUN 1999 0.66 26.03 56.07 2.58 701

30.04

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 KAZMIERCZAK Kamil POL 11 MAY 1999 DNS

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at 10:44

Heat 3 of 4
1 4 MILAK Kristof HUN 20 FEB 2000 0.70 24.91 53.23 819 q

28.32
2 6 BURDISSO Federico ITA 20 SEP 2001 0.70 25.19 53.81 0.58 793 q

28.62
3 5 RAZZETTI Alberto ITA 02 JUN 1999 0.68 24.92 53.83 0.60 792 q

28.91
4 3 SHAMI Alon ISR 03 JUN 1999 0.69 25.69 54.13 0.90 779 q

28.44
5 2 AGADZHANYAN Sergiy UKR 14 APR 2000 0.71 25.16 54.33 1.10 771 q

29.17
6 7 ROZMAN Matjaz SLO 03 JUN 1999 0.66 25.35 54.73 1.50 754 q

29.38
7 0 LOEFGREN Albin SWE 02 MAR 1999 0.67 25.43 54.81 1.58 750 q

29.38
8 1 TODOROV Tihomir BUL 12 JUL 2000 0.68 25.94 55.99 2.76 704

30.05
9 8 GSCHWENTNER Xaver AUT 15 APR 1999 0.65 25.66 56.17 2.94 697

30.51
10 9 GEMOV Ondrej CZE 12 JUN 1999 0.57 26.57 57.13 3.90 663

30.56
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Heat 4 of 4
1 4 KUIMOV Egor RUS 04 JUL 1999 0.71 24.68 52.45 856 q

27.77
2 5 ZENIMOTO HVAS Tomoe NOR 01 JUN 2000 0.69 25.05 53.33 0.88 815 q

28.28
3 3 GUERES Uemitcan TUR 24 JUN 1999 0.65 24.97 53.79 1.34 794 q

28.82
4 6 CHIRICO Luca ITA 08 MAR 1999 0.63 25.44 54.54 2.09 762

29.10
5 2 WILBY Mason J GBR 18 NOV 1999 0.68 25.39 54.59 2.14 760 q

29.20
6 9 LELLE Armin Evert EST 21 JUN 1999 0.65 25.53 55.02 2.57 742 q

29.49
7 1 OGBONNA Alex SUI 21 MAY 1999 0.62 25.66 55.17 2.72 736

29.51
8 8 CUKANOW Michal POL 20 MAY 1999 0.65 25.40 55.36 2.91 728

29.96
9 7 BEELEY Thomas GBR 02 JUN 1999 0.59 26.23 55.44 2.99 725

29.21
10 0 ZHIKHAREV Petr RUS 09 OCT 1999 0.69 25.52 55.83 3.38 710

30.31
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Butterfly - Men
Preliminary

Event 33
01 JUL 2017 - 10:51

WR   49.82   PHELPS Michael USA1985 Rome (ITA) 01 AUG 200923.36
WJ   51.26   LI Zhuhao CHN1999 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 12 AUG 201624.04
ER   49.95   CAVIC Milorad SRB1984 Rome (ITA) 01 AUG 200922.69
EJ   51.97   KUIMOV Egor RUS1999 Moscow (RUS) 14 APR 201724.29
CR   52.13   PAKHOMOV Daniil RUS1998 Baku (AZE) 26 JUN 201524.29

1 4 4 KUIMOV Egor RUS 04 JUL 1999 0.71 24.68 52.45 856 q
27.77

2 3 4 MILAK Kristof HUN 20 FEB 2000 0.70 24.91 53.23 0.78 819 q
28.32

3 4 5 ZENIMOTO HVAS Tomoe NOR 01 JUN 2000 0.69 25.05 53.33 0.88 815 q
28.28

4 2 4 ZIRK Kregor EST 03 JUL 1999 0.63 25.10 53.49 1.04 807 q
28.39

5 2 5 PONTI Noe SUI 01 JUN 2001 0.78 25.20 53.56 1.11 804 q
28.36

6 4 3 GUERES Uemitcan TUR 24 JUN 1999 0.65 24.97 53.79 1.34 794 q
28.82

7 3 6 BURDISSO Federico ITA 20 SEP 2001 0.70 25.19 53.81 1.36 793 q
28.62

8 3 5 RAZZETTI Alberto ITA 02 JUN 1999 0.68 24.92 53.83 1.38 792 q
28.91

9 3 3 SHAMI Alon ISR 03 JUN 1999 0.69 25.69 54.13 1.68 779 q
28.44

10 3 2 AGADZHANYAN Sergiy UKR 14 APR 2000 0.71 25.16 54.33 1.88 771 q
29.17

11 2 3 KAZANTSEV Aleksandr RUS 24 FEB 1999 0.65 25.52 54.36 1.91 769 q
28.84

12 2 7 POPOV Dmitry RUS 04 FEB 2000 0.70 25.51 54.51 2.06 763
29.00

13 4 6 CHIRICO Luca ITA 08 MAR 1999 0.63 25.44 54.54 2.09 762
29.10

14 4 2 WILBY Mason J GBR 18 NOV 1999 0.68 25.39 54.59 2.14 760 q
29.20

15 3 7 ROZMAN Matjaz SLO 03 JUN 1999 0.66 25.35 54.73 2.28 754 q
29.38

16 2 6 KOSTROMIN Denys UKR 28 APR 1999 0.75 25.68 54.74 2.29 753 q
29.06

17 3 0 LOEFGREN Albin SWE 02 MAR 1999 0.67 25.43 54.81 2.36 750 q
29.38

18 2 0 KESIL' Denys UKR 26 OCT 2000 0.70 25.62 55.00 2.55 743
29.38

19 4 9 LELLE Armin Evert EST 21 JUN 1999 0.65 25.53 55.02 2.57 742 q
29.49

20 2 8 COHEN GROUMI Gal ISR 22 APR 2002 0.65 25.93 55.03 2.58 742 R
29.10

21 2 9 FRASER Lewis GBR 01 JUN 2000 0.62 25.84 55.10 2.65 739 R
29.26

22 4 1 OGBONNA Alex SUI 21 MAY 1999 0.62 25.66 55.17 2.72 736
29.51

23 4 8 CUKANOW Michal POL 20 MAY 1999 0.65 25.40 55.36 2.91 728
29.96

24 4 7 BEELEY Thomas GBR 02 JUN 1999 0.59 26.23 55.44 2.99 725
29.21

25 4 0 ZHIKHAREV Petr RUS 09 OCT 1999 0.69 25.52 55.83 3.38 710
30.31

26 1 5 ESPERNBERGER Paul AUT 16 AUG 1999 0.74 26.29 55.86 3.41 709
29.57

27 1 6 NTANOS Nikolaos GRE 31 JAN 2000 0.68 26.28 55.96 3.51 705
29.68

28 3 1 TODOROV Tihomir BUL 12 JUL 2000 0.68 25.94 55.99 3.54 704
30.05

29 2 1 ROSENBOM Mikkel-Emil DEN 19 JUN 1999 0.66 26.03 56.07 3.62 701
30.04

30 3 8 GSCHWENTNER Xaver AUT 15 APR 1999 0.65 25.66 56.17 3.72 697
30.51

31 3 9 GEMOV Ondrej CZE 12 JUN 1999 0.57 26.57 57.13 4.68 663
30.56

32 1 4 REASBECK Joshua GBR 25 MAR 1999 0.67 26.88 57.30 4.85 657
30.42

33 1 3 MIHALIC David SLO 22 APR 1999 0.68 27.38 58.12 5.67 629
30.74
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 2 KAZMIERCZAK Kamil POL 11 MAY 1999 DNS
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Breaststroke - Women
Preliminary

Event 34
01 JUL 2017 - 11:02

WR   1:04.35   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Barcelona (ESP) 29 JUL 201329.97
WJ   1:05.39   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 201430.48
ER   1:04.35   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Barcelona (ESP) 29 JUL 201329.97
EJ   1:04.35   Target Time    
CR   1:05.48   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Poznam (POL) 14 JUL 201331.13

Heat 1 of 5
1 1 HALICKA Lidia POL 10 MAR 2001 0.74 34.12 1:11.88 717

37.76
2 8 STEFANIDOU Eleni CYP 07 OCT 2000 0.71 34.21 1:12.67 0.79 694

38.46
3 4 BERKOVICH Nikol ISR 19 JUL 2001 0.65 34.74 1:13.25 1.37 677

38.51
4 3 ZIEBART Victoria AUT 31 JUL 2001 0.76 35.12 1:14.17 2.29 653

39.05
5 5 TRNIKOVA Nikoleta SVK 29 JUL 2002 0.74 34.91 1:14.42 2.54 646

39.51
6 6 MEDIC Mila SRB 25 JAN 2000 0.70 34.44 1:14.73 2.85 638

40.29
7 7 JAAMUL Kristina Maria EST 25 DEC 2000 0.71 34.79 1:16.49 4.61 595

41.70
8 2 VERESOVA Natalia SVK 07 OCT 2002 0.76 35.45 1:17.29 5.41 577

41.84

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at 10:52

Heat 2 of 5
1 4 MUELLER Marianne SUI 08 APR 2002 0.70 34.39 1:12.52 698

38.13
2 3 BUSCH Sanne NED 27 JUN 2001 0.68 33.97 1:12.84 0.32 689

38.87
3 2 ZABORSKA Miroslava SVK 04 FEB 2001 0.71 34.76 1:13.53 1.01 670

38.77
4 7 KAREINEN Hanna FIN 07 MAY 2000 0.66 33.58 1:13.86 1.34 661

40.28
5 8 MONAGHAN Amelia GBR 05 JUL 2002 0.66 34.83 1:14.23 1.71 651

39.40
6 1 CALO' Roberta ITA 07 NOV 2000 0.64 33.63 1:14.59 2.07 642

40.96
7 0 MUMLADZE Meri GEO 27 APR 2001 0.66 35.62 1:14.79 2.27 636

39.17
8 5 LABAN Eszter HUN 21 MAR 2001 0.65 35.40 1:14.83 2.31 635

39.43
9 6 SCHEGOLEVA Alexandra CYP 06 JUL 2001 0.64 33.96 1:15.06 2.54 630

41.10
10 9 HORVATH Lili HUN 05 OCT 2001 0.72 35.79 1:15.13 2.61 628

39.34

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at 10:54

Heat 3 of 5
1 4 CHEKHOVSKIKH Alena RUS 14 APR 2001 0.70 32.99 1:10.44 762 q

37.45
2 6 PEREIRA Raquel Gomes POR 06 JAN 2000 0.76 33.50 1:10.70 0.26 754 q

37.20
3 5 CELIK Tina SLO 24 APR 2001 0.67 33.30 1:10.95 0.51 746 q

37.65
4 2 GEEROMS Anke BEL 17 MAR 2000 0.69 33.84 1:11.41 0.97 731 q

37.57
5 3 MARTI FERNANDEZ Laia ESP 01 DEC 2000 0.64 33.50 1:11.43 0.99 731 q

37.93
6 1 KONTOGEORGOU Eleni GRE 09 JUL 2000 0.69 33.58 1:12.01 1.57 713

38.43
7 0 PASUKAN Emina BIH 12 APR 2001 0.69 34.35 1:12.12 1.68 710

37.77
8 8 KUMMEN Eva NOR 18 DEC 2001 0.74 34.02 1:12.26 1.82 706

38.24
9 7 ZUBINA Yuliya BLR 24 MAR 2002 0.73 35.27 1:13.25 2.81 677

37.98
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

10 9 EDELMAN Charlotta FIN 01 MAY 2001 0.68 33.92 1:13.55 3.11 669
39.63

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at 10:56

Heat 4 of 5
1 4 SCHOUTEN Tes NED 31 DEC 2000 0.74 32.37 1:09.32 799 q

36.95
2 5 IWANOWSKA Aleksandra POL 29 OCT 2000 0.66 33.52 1:10.25 0.93 768 q

36.73
3 2 SAMANCI Beste TUR 21 FEB 2000 0.66 33.06 1:10.28 0.96 767 q

37.22
4 7 SELEIKAITE Agne LTU 06 FEB 2000 0.63 32.76 1:10.52 1.20 759 q

37.76
5 6 BRUNZELL Hannah SWE 22 MAR 2001 0.71 32.82 1:10.67 1.35 754 q

37.85
6 3 BLACK Layla GBR 02 AUG 2000 0.63 34.32 1:11.85 2.53 718 R

37.53
7 0 ONIEVA HENRICH Elena SUI 20 FEB 2001 0.62 33.80 1:12.25 2.93 706

38.45
8 1 GUTTMANN Elena AUT 31 OCT 2001 0.69 33.95 1:12.91 3.59 687

38.96
9 8 SERTLER Melike TUR 30 JAN 2002 0.71 34.49 1:14.03 4.71 656

39.54
10 9 REINI Iida FIN 27 MAR 2000 0.70 34.37 1:14.84 5.52 635

40.47

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at 10:59

Heat 5 of 5
1 4 MC SHARRY Mona IRL 21 AUG 2000 0.63 31.74 1:08.00 847 q

36.26
2 5 VECSEI Reka HUN 29 JUN 2002 0.68 32.64 1:09.86 1.86 781 q

37.22
3 3 LYKOSOVA Mariia RUS 01 JUN 2001 0.76 34.00 1:10.89 2.89 747 q

36.89
4 6 HALLMANN Weronika POL 01 APR 2000 0.70 33.13 1:10.91 2.91 747 q

37.78
5 2 EVANS Angharad GBR 25 APR 2003 0.73 34.59 1:11.13 3.13 740 q

36.54
6 8 COYNE Niamh IRL 22 JUN 2001 0.78 33.50 1:11.21 3.21 737 q

37.71
7 0 TETEREVKOVA Kotryna LTU 23 JAN 2002 0.73 33.74 1:11.69 3.69 723 R

37.95
8 1 MEMO Letizia ITA 26 APR 2001 0.65 34.03 1:12.25 4.25 706

38.22
9 7 METZ Rosey NED 14 JUN 2001 0.73 33.45 1:12.83 4.83 689

39.38
10 9 MURTO Anniina FIN 28 SEP 2001 0.66 33.80 1:13.40 5.40 673

39.60
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Breaststroke - Women
Preliminary

Event 34
01 JUL 2017 - 11:02

WR   1:04.35   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Barcelona (ESP) 29 JUL 201329.97
WJ   1:05.39   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 201430.48
ER   1:04.35   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Barcelona (ESP) 29 JUL 201329.97
EJ   1:04.35   Target Time    
CR   1:05.48   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Poznam (POL) 14 JUL 201331.13

1 5 4 MC SHARRY Mona IRL 21 AUG 2000 0.63 31.74 1:08.00 847 q
36.26

2 4 4 SCHOUTEN Tes NED 31 DEC 2000 0.74 32.37 1:09.32 1.32 799 q
36.95

3 5 5 VECSEI Reka HUN 29 JUN 2002 0.68 32.64 1:09.86 1.86 781 q
37.22

4 4 5 IWANOWSKA Aleksandra POL 29 OCT 2000 0.66 33.52 1:10.25 2.25 768 q
36.73

5 4 2 SAMANCI Beste TUR 21 FEB 2000 0.66 33.06 1:10.28 2.28 767 q
37.22

6 3 4 CHEKHOVSKIKH Alena RUS 14 APR 2001 0.70 32.99 1:10.44 2.44 762 q
37.45

7 4 7 SELEIKAITE Agne LTU 06 FEB 2000 0.63 32.76 1:10.52 2.52 759 q
37.76

8 4 6 BRUNZELL Hannah SWE 22 MAR 2001 0.71 32.82 1:10.67 2.67 754 q
37.85

9 3 6 PEREIRA Raquel Gomes POR 06 JAN 2000 0.76 33.50 1:10.70 2.70 754 q
37.20

10 5 3 LYKOSOVA Mariia RUS 01 JUN 2001 0.76 34.00 1:10.89 2.89 747 q
36.89

11 5 6 HALLMANN Weronika POL 01 APR 2000 0.70 33.13 1:10.91 2.91 747 q
37.78

12 3 5 CELIK Tina SLO 24 APR 2001 0.67 33.30 1:10.95 2.95 746 q
37.65

13 5 2 EVANS Angharad GBR 25 APR 2003 0.73 34.59 1:11.13 3.13 740 q
36.54

14 5 8 COYNE Niamh IRL 22 JUN 2001 0.78 33.50 1:11.21 3.21 737 q
37.71

15 3 2 GEEROMS Anke BEL 17 MAR 2000 0.69 33.84 1:11.41 3.41 731 q
37.57

16 3 3 MARTI FERNANDEZ Laia ESP 01 DEC 2000 0.64 33.50 1:11.43 3.43 731 q
37.93

17 5 0 TETEREVKOVA Kotryna LTU 23 JAN 2002 0.73 33.74 1:11.69 3.69 723 R
37.95

18 4 3 BLACK Layla GBR 02 AUG 2000 0.63 34.32 1:11.85 3.85 718 R
37.53

19 1 1 HALICKA Lidia POL 10 MAR 2001 0.74 34.12 1:11.88 3.88 717
37.76

20 3 1 KONTOGEORGOU Eleni GRE 09 JUL 2000 0.69 33.58 1:12.01 4.01 713
38.43

21 3 0 PASUKAN Emina BIH 12 APR 2001 0.69 34.35 1:12.12 4.12 710
37.77

22 5 1 MEMO Letizia ITA 26 APR 2001 0.65 34.03 1:12.25 4.25 706
38.22

22 4 0 ONIEVA HENRICH Elena SUI 20 FEB 2001 0.62 33.80 1:12.25 4.25 706
38.45

24 3 8 KUMMEN Eva NOR 18 DEC 2001 0.74 34.02 1:12.26 4.26 706
38.24

25 2 4 MUELLER Marianne SUI 08 APR 2002 0.70 34.39 1:12.52 4.52 698
38.13

26 1 8 STEFANIDOU Eleni CYP 07 OCT 2000 0.71 34.21 1:12.67 4.67 694
38.46

27 5 7 METZ Rosey NED 14 JUN 2001 0.73 33.45 1:12.83 4.83 689
39.38

28 2 3 BUSCH Sanne NED 27 JUN 2001 0.68 33.97 1:12.84 4.84 689
38.87

29 4 1 GUTTMANN Elena AUT 31 OCT 2001 0.69 33.95 1:12.91 4.91 687
38.96

30 3 7 ZUBINA Yuliya BLR 24 MAR 2002 0.73 35.27 1:13.25 5.25 677
37.98

30 1 4 BERKOVICH Nikol ISR 19 JUL 2001 0.65 34.74 1:13.25 5.25 677
38.51

32 5 9 MURTO Anniina FIN 28 SEP 2001 0.66 33.80 1:13.40 5.40 673
39.60

33 2 2 ZABORSKA Miroslava SVK 04 FEB 2001 0.71 34.76 1:13.53 5.53 670
38.77
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

34 3 9 EDELMAN Charlotta FIN 01 MAY 2001 0.68 33.92 1:13.55 5.55 669
39.63

35 2 7 KAREINEN Hanna FIN 07 MAY 2000 0.66 33.58 1:13.86 5.86 661
40.28

36 4 8 SERTLER Melike TUR 30 JAN 2002 0.71 34.49 1:14.03 6.03 656
39.54

37 1 3 ZIEBART Victoria AUT 31 JUL 2001 0.76 35.12 1:14.17 6.17 653
39.05

38 2 8 MONAGHAN Amelia GBR 05 JUL 2002 0.66 34.83 1:14.23 6.23 651
39.40

39 1 5 TRNIKOVA Nikoleta SVK 29 JUL 2002 0.74 34.91 1:14.42 6.42 646
39.51

40 2 1 CALO' Roberta ITA 07 NOV 2000 0.64 33.63 1:14.59 6.59 642
40.96

41 1 6 MEDIC Mila SRB 25 JAN 2000 0.70 34.44 1:14.73 6.73 638
40.29

42 2 0 MUMLADZE Meri GEO 27 APR 2001 0.66 35.62 1:14.79 6.79 636
39.17

43 2 5 LABAN Eszter HUN 21 MAR 2001 0.65 35.40 1:14.83 6.83 635
39.43

44 4 9 REINI Iida FIN 27 MAR 2000 0.70 34.37 1:14.84 6.84 635
40.47

45 2 6 SCHEGOLEVA Alexandra CYP 06 JUL 2001 0.64 33.96 1:15.06 7.06 630
41.10

46 2 9 HORVATH Lili HUN 05 OCT 2001 0.72 35.79 1:15.13 7.13 628
39.34

47 1 7 JAAMUL Kristina Maria EST 25 DEC 2000 0.71 34.79 1:16.49 8.49 595
41.70

48 1 2 VERESOVA Natalia SVK 07 OCT 2002 0.76 35.45 1:17.29 9.29 577
41.84
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Breaststroke - Men
Preliminary

Event 35
01 JUL 2017 - 11:17

WR   57.13   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.61
WJ   59.31   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Rome (ITA) 23 JUN 201727.54
ER   57.13   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.61
EJ   59.31   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Rome (ITA) 23 JUN 201727.54
CR   1:00.30   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 10 JUL 201628.50

Heat 1 of 4
1 3 RINDSHOEJ Frederik DEN 07 MAY 1999 0.74 31.39 1:05.68 658

34.29
2 5 RUEEGG Sinan SUI 23 APR 2000 0.70 30.84 1:06.35 0.67 638

35.51
3 4 MATVEJEV Tiit EST 30 JUN 1999 0.61 31.70 1:06.59 0.91 631

34.89

NOT CLASSIFIED

6 XHAMBAZI Dasar KOS 01 JAN 2002 DNS

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at 11:04

Heat 2 of 4
1 4 PINZUTI Alessandro ITA 10 MAY 1999 0.67 29.19 1:03.25 736 q

34.06
2 7 DEVLIN Harry GBR 23 JUL 2000 0.64 30.06 1:03.85 0.60 716 q

33.79
3 5 KUSTO Rafal POL 27 MAY 1999 0.62 29.58 1:03.95 0.70 712 q

34.37
4 6 BENO Jozef SVK 10 NOV 1999 0.76 29.90 1:03.98 0.73 711 q

34.08
5 8 GOLDFADEN Tomer ISR 12 SEP 1999 0.66 30.32 1:04.47 1.22 695 R

34.15
6 2 RAEISAENEN Daniel SWE 03 JAN 1999 0.68 30.44 1:04.55 1.30 693 R

34.11
7 0 THOMOGLOU Savvas GRE 09 NOV 2001 0.69 30.75 1:04.64 1.39 690

33.89
8 1 SIEMINSKI Piotr POL 04 DEC 2000 0.62 30.77 1:05.47 2.22 664

34.70
9 3 POMAZAN Mykyta UKR 10 AUG 1999 0.72 30.42 1:06.29 3.04 640

35.87
10 9 BAKHTURIDZE Levani GEO 14 MAR 2000 0.66 30.70 1:06.42 3.17 636

35.72

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at 11:06

Heat 3 of 4
1 4 SOMOV Evgenii RUS 28 JAN 1999 0.74 29.17 1:01.85 788 q

32.68
2 2 KOPTYELOV Mykyta UKR 12 OCT 1999 0.67 29.40 1:02.23 0.38 773 q

32.83
3 5 BAYER Valentin AUT 08 NOV 1999 0.67 29.31 1:02.66 0.81 757 q

33.35
4 3 BOURSAC CERVERA Thomas FRA 20 APR 1999 0.61 29.58 1:03.11 1.26 741 q

33.53
5 1 CROSBY Oliver GBR 15 MAY 1999 0.72 30.05 1:03.49 1.64 728 q

33.44
6 6 DIJKSTRA Juri NED 28 FEB 2000 0.75 29.99 1:03.84 1.99 716 q

33.85
6 7 CHRAPAVY Filip CZE 03 APR 1999 0.76 29.95 1:03.84 1.99 716 q

33.89
8 8 NIINE Joonas EST 14 JUL 2000 0.65 30.07 1:04.18 2.33 705 q

34.11
9 0 POLONSKY Ron ISR 28 MAR 2001 0.67 30.58 1:04.87 3.02 683

34.29
10 9 ASSAF Farber ISR 28 AUG 2000 0.73 30.95 1:05.55 3.70 662

34.60
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Heat 4 of 4
1 4 MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA 01 AUG 1999 0.65 28.77 1:02.58 760 q

33.81
2 7 KALUSOWSKI Jan POL 12 MAR 2000 0.67 29.61 1:03.07 0.49 743 q

33.46
3 5 LESPARRE Tanguy FRA 20 JUL 1999 0.66 29.35 1:03.43 0.85 730 q

34.08
4 3 KITOV Daniil RUS 04 JAN 1999 0.60 30.02 1:04.06 1.48 709 q

34.04
5 8 BRYAN Connor GBR 10 SEP 2000 0.64 30.19 1:04.36 1.78 699

34.17
6 2 RAEZ MUNOZ Alejandro ESP 10 JUL 1999 0.60 30.34 1:04.68 2.10 689

34.34
7 9 ASPOUGALIS Arkadios-G. GRE 21 FEB 2001 0.65 29.85 1:04.73 2.15 687

34.88
8 0 SILINS Janis Vitauts LAT 19 JUN 2000 0.70 30.31 1:04.75 2.17 686

34.44
9 1 EPITROPOV Lyubomir E BUL 27 APR 1999 0.66 30.48 1:05.30 2.72 669

34.82
10 6 MCFADZEN James GBR 01 JAN 1999 0.71 30.72 1:05.36 2.78 667

34.64
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Breaststroke - Men
Preliminary

Event 35
01 JUL 2017 - 11:17

WR   57.13   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.61
WJ   59.31   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Rome (ITA) 23 JUN 201727.54
ER   57.13   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.61
EJ   59.31   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Rome (ITA) 23 JUN 201727.54
CR   1:00.30   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 10 JUL 201628.50

1 3 4 SOMOV Evgenii RUS 28 JAN 1999 0.74 29.17 1:01.85 788 q
32.68

2 3 2 KOPTYELOV Mykyta UKR 12 OCT 1999 0.67 29.40 1:02.23 0.38 773 q
32.83

3 4 4 MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA 01 AUG 1999 0.65 28.77 1:02.58 0.73 760 q
33.81

4 3 5 BAYER Valentin AUT 08 NOV 1999 0.67 29.31 1:02.66 0.81 757 q
33.35

5 4 7 KALUSOWSKI Jan POL 12 MAR 2000 0.67 29.61 1:03.07 1.22 743 q
33.46

6 3 3 BOURSAC CERVERA Thomas FRA 20 APR 1999 0.61 29.58 1:03.11 1.26 741 q
33.53

7 2 4 PINZUTI Alessandro ITA 10 MAY 1999 0.67 29.19 1:03.25 1.40 736 q
34.06

8 4 5 LESPARRE Tanguy FRA 20 JUL 1999 0.66 29.35 1:03.43 1.58 730 q
34.08

9 3 1 CROSBY Oliver GBR 15 MAY 1999 0.72 30.05 1:03.49 1.64 728 q
33.44

10 3 7 CHRAPAVY Filip CZE 03 APR 1999 0.76 29.95 1:03.84 1.99 716 q
33.89

10 3 6 DIJKSTRA Juri NED 28 FEB 2000 0.75 29.99 1:03.84 1.99 716 q
33.85

12 2 7 DEVLIN Harry GBR 23 JUL 2000 0.64 30.06 1:03.85 2.00 716 q
33.79

13 2 5 KUSTO Rafal POL 27 MAY 1999 0.62 29.58 1:03.95 2.10 712 q
34.37

14 2 6 BENO Jozef SVK 10 NOV 1999 0.76 29.90 1:03.98 2.13 711 q
34.08

15 4 3 KITOV Daniil RUS 04 JAN 1999 0.60 30.02 1:04.06 2.21 709 q
34.04

16 3 8 NIINE Joonas EST 14 JUL 2000 0.65 30.07 1:04.18 2.33 705 q
34.11

17 4 8 BRYAN Connor GBR 10 SEP 2000 0.64 30.19 1:04.36 2.51 699
34.17

18 2 8 GOLDFADEN Tomer ISR 12 SEP 1999 0.66 30.32 1:04.47 2.62 695 R
34.15

19 2 2 RAEISAENEN Daniel SWE 03 JAN 1999 0.68 30.44 1:04.55 2.70 693 R
34.11

20 2 0 THOMOGLOU Savvas GRE 09 NOV 2001 0.69 30.75 1:04.64 2.79 690
33.89

21 4 2 RAEZ MUNOZ Alejandro ESP 10 JUL 1999 0.60 30.34 1:04.68 2.83 689
34.34

22 4 9 ASPOUGALIS Arkadios-G. GRE 21 FEB 2001 0.65 29.85 1:04.73 2.88 687
34.88

23 4 0 SILINS Janis Vitauts LAT 19 JUN 2000 0.70 30.31 1:04.75 2.90 686
34.44

24 3 0 POLONSKY Ron ISR 28 MAR 2001 0.67 30.58 1:04.87 3.02 683
34.29

25 4 1 EPITROPOV Lyubomir E BUL 27 APR 1999 0.66 30.48 1:05.30 3.45 669
34.82

26 4 6 MCFADZEN James GBR 01 JAN 1999 0.71 30.72 1:05.36 3.51 667
34.64

27 2 1 SIEMINSKI Piotr POL 04 DEC 2000 0.62 30.77 1:05.47 3.62 664
34.70

28 3 9 ASSAF Farber ISR 28 AUG 2000 0.73 30.95 1:05.55 3.70 662
34.60

29 1 3 RINDSHOEJ Frederik DEN 07 MAY 1999 0.74 31.39 1:05.68 3.83 658
34.29

30 2 3 POMAZAN Mykyta UKR 10 AUG 1999 0.72 30.42 1:06.29 4.44 640
35.87

31 1 5 RUEEGG Sinan SUI 23 APR 2000 0.70 30.84 1:06.35 4.50 638
35.51

32 2 9 BAKHTURIDZE Levani GEO 14 MAR 2000 0.66 30.70 1:06.42 4.57 636
35.72

33 1 4 MATVEJEV Tiit EST 30 JUN 1999 0.61 31.70 1:06.59 4.74 631
34.89
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 6 XHAMBAZI Dasar KOS 01 JAN 2002 DNS
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Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4x100 m Medley - Mixed
Preliminary

Event 36
01 JUL 2017 - 11:29

WR   3:41.71   UNITED STATES USA Kazan (RUS) 05 AUG 201525.87 52.94
WJ   3:45.85   RUSSIA RUS Singapore (SIN) 26 AUG 201529.44 1:00.53
ER   3:41.71   GREAT BRITAIN GBR Kazan (RUS) 05 AUG 201525.87 52.94
EJ   3:49.05   Target Time    
CR   3:49.05   RUSSIA RUS Dordrecht (NED) 12 JUL 201429.40 1:00.46

Heat
1 8 RUS RUSSIA 3:57.22 q

AVDEEVA Anastasia 08 OCT 2001 30.32 1:02.22
KITOV Daniil 04 JAN 1999 0.52 1:32.87 1:04.76
KUIMOV Egor 04 JUL 1999 0.34 2:31.92 54.53
OSIPENKO Polina 24 APR 2001 0.33 3:28.31 55.71

2 5 ITA ITALY 3:57.49 0.27 q
CECCON Thomas 27 JAN 2001 27.60 57.23
MARTINENGHI Nicolo' 01 AUG 1999 0.33 1:25.27 1:01.54
ASPRISSI Karen 06 MAY 2002 0.20 2:27.56 1:02.07
MASCIOPINTO Maria G. 06 MAR 2002 0.08 3:27.84 56.65

3 7 IRL IRELAND 3:59.98 2.76 q
MC MILLAN Jack 14 JAN 2000 27.94 58.91
MC SHARRY Mona 21 AUG 2000 0.22 1:30.19 1:07.88
WALSHE Ellen 29 SEP 2001 0.54 2:35.20 1:01.86
POWELL Robert 28 JAN 2000 0.49 3:33.10 51.33

4 6 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 4:00.00 2.78 q
MURPHY Jahrel 07 AUG 1999 27.74 57.47
MCFADZEN James 01 JAN 1999 0.37 1:27.63 1:05.17
SPINLEY Isabel 17 SEP 2000 0.35 2:30.94 1:00.91
MCNAB Laura 15 AUG 2001 0.31 3:30.53 56.45

5 0 POL POLAND 4:00.65 3.43 q
KAZMIERCZAK Kamil 11 MAY 1999 28.15 57.84
HALLMANN Weronika 01 APR 2000 0.22 1:30.14 1:09.87
KOLODZIEJ Katarzyna 13 SEP 2000 0.24 2:36.90 1:02.97
PISZCZOROWICZ Bartosz 23 OCT 1999 0.39 3:35.04 49.97

6 2 AUT AUSTRIA 4:00.79 3.57 q
GRABOWSKI Lena 10 SEP 2002 32.49 1:06.36
BAYER Valentin 08 NOV 1999 0.42 1:35.42 1:02.22
GSCHWENTNER Xaver 15 APR 1999 0.07 2:33.92 55.18
PAMMER Cornelia 09 JUL 2000 0.52 3:30.98 57.03

7 3 EST ESTONIA 4:01.84 4.62 q
OLEM Veronika 04 DEC 2000 31.62 1:04.18
NIINE Joonas 14 JUL 2000 0.30 1:34.00 1:04.06
MARKVARDT Margaret 01 APR 2000 0.28 2:36.92 1:02.28
SUUN Janter 03 APR 2000 0.13 3:34.84 51.32

8 1 SUI SWITZERLAND 4:05.42 8.20 q
MITYUKOV Roman 30 JUL 2000 28.05 57.25
MUELLER Marianne 08 APR 2002 0.60 1:31.73 1:12.49
CORIC Suzana 01 AUG 2002 0.32 2:39.07 1:03.75
RIEMENSCHNEIDER Kai 12 APR 1999 0.33 3:38.34 51.93

9 4 ISR ISRAEL 4:06.14 8.92 R
BARZELAY Aviv 28 MAY 2002 31.66 1:05.05
GOLDFADEN Tomer 12 SEP 1999 0.29 1:35.68 1:06.50
COHEN GROUMI Gal 22 APR 2002 0.03 2:37.30 55.74
PESCARA Eden Rachel 24 OCT 2000 0.11 3:35.55 58.85

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at 11:26

 Netanya (ISR), 28 June - 2 July 2017
 Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 1

Report Created  01 JUL 2017 at 12:10



Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS
450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m

800 m Freestyle - Men
Heats

Event 137
01 JUL 2017 - 18:56

WR   7:32.12   ZHANG Lin CHN1987 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200955.20 1:52.55 3:46.79
WJ   7:45.67   HORTON Mack AUS1996 Dubai (UAE) 28 AUG 2013
ER   7:40.81   PALTRINIERI Gregorio ITA1994 Kazan (RUS) 05 AUG 201555.60 1:53.42 3:50.09
EJ   7:51.97   Target Time    
CR   7:54.81   ROMANCHUK Mykhalo UKR1996 Dordrecht (NED) 12 JUL 201458.39 1:58.83 3:58.75

Heat 2 of 3
1 8 MOGIC Marin CRO 15 JAN 1999 0.74 8:01.49 827

27.49(2) 57.25(2) 1:26.92(2) 1:56.96(1) 2:26.93(1) 2:57.44(1) 3:27.66(1) 3:58.40(1)
29.76 29.67 30.04 29.97 30.51 30.22 30.74

4:28.87(1) 4:59.64(1) 5:30.23(1) 6:01.09(1) 6:31.51(1) 7:02.21(1) 7:32.20(1)
30.47 30.77 30.59 30.86 30.42 30.70 29.99 29.29

2 3 GIL CORBACHO Marcos ESP 29 JAN 2000 0.70 8:08.29 6.80 793
27.15(1) 56.65(1) 1:26.82(1) 1:57.25(2) 2:27.70(2) 2:58.47(2) 3:29.24(2) 4:00.13(2)

29.50 30.17 30.43 30.45 30.77 30.77 30.89
4:31.19(2) 5:02.11(2) 5:33.47(2) 6:04.72(2) 6:36.23(2) 7:07.53(2) 7:38.94(2)

31.06 30.92 31.36 31.25 31.51 31.30 31.41 29.35
3 7 BIANCALANA Lorenzo ITA 21 MAR 1999 0.76 8:10.01 8.52 785

27.91(3) 57.82(3) 1:28.29(3) 1:59.41(3) 2:30.27(3) 3:01.68(3) 3:32.53(3) 4:04.09(3)
29.91 30.47 31.12 30.86 31.41 30.85 31.56

4:34.70(3) 5:06.08(3) 5:36.79(3) 6:08.21(3) 6:38.49(3) 7:10.10(3) 7:40.37(3)
30.61 31.38 30.71 31.42 30.28 31.61 30.27 29.64

4 1 ROSIN Yonatan ISR 28 MAR 2000 0.63 8:13.59 12.10 768
28.53(8) 58.61(5) 1:29.48(5) 2:00.37(5) 2:31.79(5) 3:02.87(5) 3:34.44(5) 4:05.50(5)

30.08 30.87 30.89 31.42 31.08 31.57 31.06
4:36.97(4) 5:08.18(4) 5:39.98(4) 6:10.92(4) 6:42.13(4) 7:12.96(4) 7:44.15(4)

31.47 31.21 31.80 30.94 31.21 30.83 31.19 29.44
5 0 PRIMOZIC Marcel SLO 07 MAY 2000 0.80 8:15.41 13.92 760

28.00(4) 58.98(8) 1:29.77(6) 2:01.33(6) 2:32.15(6) 3:03.70(6) 3:34.92(6) 4:06.50(6)
30.98 30.79 31.56 30.82 31.55 31.22 31.58

4:37.95(6) 5:09.39(6) 5:40.65(6) 6:12.49(6) 6:43.82(6) 7:15.19(6) 7:46.09(5)
31.45 31.44 31.26 31.84 31.33 31.37 30.90 29.32

6 2 BOZHILOV Petar BUL 18 FEB 2000 0.72 8:16.33 14.84 755
28.18(7) 58.03(4) 1:28.93(4) 1:59.82(4) 2:31.29(4) 3:02.56(4) 3:34.28(4) 4:05.49(4)

29.85 30.90 30.89 31.47 31.27 31.72 31.21
4:37.19(5) 5:08.39(5) 5:40.26(5) 6:11.70(5) 6:43.53(5) 7:14.99(5) 7:46.53(6)

31.70 31.20 31.87 31.44 31.83 31.46 31.54 29.80
7 6 MARTENS Noah BEL 24 JUL 2000 0.38 8:17.64 16.15 749

28.17(6) 58.82(6) 1:29.80(7) 2:01.52(7) 2:32.78(7) 3:04.56(7) 3:36.11(7) 4:07.74(7)
30.65 30.98 31.72 31.26 31.78 31.55 31.63

4:38.53(7) 5:10.29(7) 5:41.61(7) 6:13.47(7) 6:44.80(7) 7:17.17(7) 7:47.73(7)
30.79 31.76 31.32 31.86 31.33 32.37 30.56 29.91

8 4 PINEIRO AMONDARAIN Jon ESP 05 AUG 2000 0.74 8:19.60 18.11 741
28.91(10) 59.89(10) 1:31.07(10) 2:02.43(9) 2:33.75(9) 3:05.30(9) 3:36.77(9) 4:08.66(9)

30.98 31.18 31.36 31.32 31.55 31.47 31.89
4:39.91(9) 5:11.53(8) 5:42.91(8) 6:14.62(8) 6:46.36(8) 7:18.47(8) 7:49.98(8)

31.25 31.62 31.38 31.71 31.74 32.11 31.51 29.62
9 5 ODER Gasper SLO 16 AUG 1999 0.68 8:22.20 20.71 729

28.70(9) 59.50(9) 1:30.49(8) 2:02.10(8) 2:33.33(8) 3:04.96(8) 3:36.53(8) 4:08.44(8)
30.80 30.99 31.61 31.23 31.63 31.57 31.91

4:39.86(8) 5:11.92(9) 5:43.77(9) 6:15.87(9) 6:47.98(9) 7:20.11(9) 7:51.53(9)
31.42 32.06 31.85 32.10 32.11 32.13 31.42 30.67

10 9 PINTO Antonio Fernando POR 29 OCT 1999 0.75 8:36.94 35.45 669
28.14(5) 58.88(7) 1:30.73(9) 2:02.84(10) 2:35.61(10) 3:07.71(10) 3:40.50(10) 4:12.86(10)

30.74 31.85 32.11 32.77 32.10 32.79 32.36
4:46.00(10) 5:18.69(10) 5:52.07(10) 6:25.13(10) 6:58.39(10) 7:31.36(10) 8:04.41(10)

33.14 32.69 33.38 33.06 33.26 32.97 33.05 32.53

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at 11:46

Heat 3 of 3
1 5 NOERGAARD Alexander A. DEN 15 MAR 2000 0.69 8:13.37 769

28.49(4) 59.57(3) 1:30.26(2) 2:01.13(2) 2:32.05(2) 3:03.15(1) 3:34.33(1) 4:05.64(1)
31.08 30.69 30.87 30.92 31.10 31.18 31.31

4:36.74(1) 5:07.91(1) 5:39.08(1) 6:10.34(1) 6:41.72(1) 7:12.92(1) 7:43.67(1)
31.10 31.17 31.17 31.26 31.38 31.20 30.75 29.70

2 4 LOPES Jose Paulo POR 16 OCT 2000 0.71 8:21.87 8.50 731
28.46(3) 59.44(2) 1:30.15(1) 2:01.02(1) 2:32.04(1) 3:03.15(1) 3:34.38(2) 4:05.73(2)

30.98 30.71 30.87 31.02 31.11 31.23 31.35
4:37.19(2) 5:09.03(2) 5:41.16(2) 6:13.54(2) 6:45.91(2) 7:18.54(2) 7:50.66(2)

31.46 31.84 32.13 32.38 32.37 32.63 32.12 31.21
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

3 2 OSTAPENKO Nikita UKR 27 APR 2000 0.74 8:23.33 9.96 724
28.29(1) 59.65(4) 1:30.82(3) 2:02.04(4) 2:33.51(3) 3:05.04(4) 3:37.04(4) 4:08.99(4)

31.36 31.17 31.22 31.47 31.53 32.00 31.95
4:41.01(4) 5:13.06(4) 5:45.60(4) 6:18.15(4) 6:50.30(4) 7:22.16(4) 7:53.96(3)

32.02 32.05 32.54 32.55 32.15 31.86 31.80 29.37
4 3 ROSIPAL Adam SVK 31 MAY 1999 0.82 8:25.14 11.77 717

28.60(5) 59.40(1) 1:30.89(4) 2:01.89(3) 2:33.63(4) 3:05.03(3) 3:36.97(3) 4:08.67(3)
30.80 31.49 31.00 31.74 31.40 31.94 31.70

4:40.66(3) 5:12.57(3) 5:45.31(3) 6:17.43(3) 6:50.19(3) 7:21.98(3) 7:54.01(4)
31.99 31.91 32.74 32.12 32.76 31.79 32.03 31.13

5 6 BABIC S. Dusan SRB 05 MAY 2000 0.68 8:37.22 23.85 667
28.38(2) 59.79(5) 1:30.92(5) 2:03.05(5) 2:35.08(5) 3:07.68(5) 3:39.99(5) 4:13.03(5)

31.41 31.13 32.13 32.03 32.60 32.31 33.04
4:45.67(5) 5:18.95(5) 5:51.68(5) 6:25.48(5) 6:58.66(5) 7:32.36(5) 8:05.41(5)

32.64 33.28 32.73 33.80 33.18 33.70 33.05 31.81
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Freestyle - Women
Semi-Final

Event 228
01 JUL 2017 - 17:30

WR   23.73   STEFFEN Britta GER1983 Rome (ITA) 02 AUG 2009
WJ   24.48   IKEE Rikako JPN2000 Tokyo (JPN) 18 FEB 2017
ER   23.73   STEFFEN Britta GER1983 Rome (ITA) 02 AUG 2009
EJ   24.88   Target Time    
CR   25.02   KAMENEVA Maria RUS1999 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 09 JUL 2016

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 SEEMANOVA Barbora CZE 01 APR 2000 0.62 25.52 803 Q

2 3 KLANCAR Neza SLO 19 FEB 2000 0.83 25.87 0.35 771 Q

3 2 DUMONT Juliette BEL 11 MAY 2000 0.73 25.94 0.42 765 q

3 6 GHIDINI Giulia ITA 26 SEP 2000 0.71 25.94 0.42 765 q

5 8 JURCZYK Karolina POL 25 NOV 2001 0.67 25.96 0.44 763 R

6 5 OSIPENKO Polina RUS 24 APR 2001 0.72 25.98 0.46 762 R

7 7 LUCHT Yaelle NED 09 JAN 2001 0.74 26.18 0.66 744

8 1 WILSON Alicia GBR 05 MAR 2000 0.68 27.65 2.13 632

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at 17:32

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 JENSEN Julie Kepp DEN 03 JAN 2000 0.67 25.29 826 Q

2 7 FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia POL 05 AUG 2001 0.63 25.88 0.59 770 Q

3 5 CHICHAIKINA Sofia RUS 06 NOV 2001 0.73 25.92 0.63 767 q

4 2 PETKOVA Diana BUL 31 DEC 2000 0.73 25.95 0.66 764 q

5 3 HEINOLA Nea-Amanda FIN 16 OCT 2000 0.74 26.00 0.71 760

6 6 DITIERE Lou FRA 27 AUG 2000 0.73 26.17 0.88 745

7 8 MCCREA Jasmine GBR 08 NOV 2001 0.65 26.25 0.96 738

8 1 ANTONIOU Kalia CYP 06 APR 2000 0.77 26.38 1.09 727
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Freestyle - Women
Semi-Final

Event 228
01 JUL 2017 - 17:30

WR   23.73   STEFFEN Britta GER1983 Rome (ITA) 02 AUG 2009
WJ   24.48   IKEE Rikako JPN2000 Tokyo (JPN) 18 FEB 2017
ER   23.73   STEFFEN Britta GER1983 Rome (ITA) 02 AUG 2009
EJ   24.88   Target Time    
CR   25.02   KAMENEVA Maria RUS1999 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 09 JUL 2016

1 2 4 JENSEN Julie Kepp DEN 03 JAN 2000 0.67 25.29 826 Q

2 1 4 SEEMANOVA Barbora CZE 01 APR 2000 0.62 25.52 0.23 803 Q

3 1 3 KLANCAR Neza SLO 19 FEB 2000 0.83 25.87 0.58 771 Q

4 2 7 FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia POL 05 AUG 2001 0.63 25.88 0.59 770 Q

5 2 5 CHICHAIKINA Sofia RUS 06 NOV 2001 0.73 25.92 0.63 767 q

6 1 2 DUMONT Juliette BEL 11 MAY 2000 0.73 25.94 0.65 765 q

6 1 6 GHIDINI Giulia ITA 26 SEP 2000 0.71 25.94 0.65 765 q

8 2 2 PETKOVA Diana BUL 31 DEC 2000 0.73 25.95 0.66 764 q

9 1 8 JURCZYK Karolina POL 25 NOV 2001 0.67 25.96 0.67 763 R

10 1 5 OSIPENKO Polina RUS 24 APR 2001 0.72 25.98 0.69 762 R

11 2 3 HEINOLA Nea-Amanda FIN 16 OCT 2000 0.74 26.00 0.71 760

12 2 6 DITIERE Lou FRA 27 AUG 2000 0.73 26.17 0.88 745

13 1 7 LUCHT Yaelle NED 09 JAN 2001 0.74 26.18 0.89 744

14 2 8 MCCREA Jasmine GBR 08 NOV 2001 0.65 26.25 0.96 738

15 2 1 ANTONIOU Kalia CYP 06 APR 2000 0.77 26.38 1.09 727

16 1 1 WILSON Alicia GBR 05 MAR 2000 0.68 27.65 2.36 632
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Backstroke - Men
Semi-Final

Event 229
01 JUL 2017 - 17:36

WR   24.04   TANCOCK Liam GBR1985 Rome (ITA) 02 AUG 2009
WJ   24.94   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 09 JUL 2016
ER   24.04   TANCOCK Liam GBR1985 Rome (ITA) 02 AUG 2009
EJ   24.94   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 09 JUL 2016
CR   24.94   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 09 JUL 2016

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 FERGUSON Conor IRL 11 OCT 1999 0.46 25.64 824 Q

2 5 BOLLIN Thierry SUI 11 JAN 2000 0.61 25.68 0.04 820 Q

3 2 MURPHY Jahrel GBR 07 AUG 1999 0.58 25.82 0.18 807 q

4 3 SEELIGER Bjoern SWE 11 JAN 2000 0.64 26.24 0.60 768 R

5 6 KARASEV Gleb RUS 21 JAN 1999 0.59 26.35 0.71 759

6 1 MITYUKOV Roman SUI 30 JUL 2000 0.56 26.36 0.72 758

7 8 ELMGREEN Andreas Kaas DEN 25 APR 1999 0.57 26.71 1.07 729

8 7 BOLANOS Panagiotis GRE 28 DEC 2000 0.55 26.77 1.13 724

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at 17:39

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS 09 JUL 2000 0.63 25.45 842 Q

2 3 STOKOWSKI Kacper POL 06 JAN 1999 0.57 25.54 0.09 833 Q

3 5 KAZMIERCZAK Kamil POL 11 MAY 1999 0.59 25.77 0.32 811 q

4 1 LAITAROVSKY Michael ISR 15 AUG 1999 0.63 26.11 0.66 780 q

5 6 CECCON Thomas ITA 27 JAN 2001 0.65 26.12 0.67 779 q

6 2 PYLE Nicholas GBR 17 DEC 2000 0.57 26.21 0.76 771 R

7 8 MOSIC Alen CRO 02 FEB 1999 0.61 26.39 0.94 755

8 7 CERNEK Adam SVK 14 OCT 1999 0.57 26.64 1.19 734

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at 17:42

 Netanya (ISR), 28 June - 2 July 2017
 Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 1
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Backstroke - Men
Semi-Final

Event 229
01 JUL 2017 - 17:36

WR   24.04   TANCOCK Liam GBR1985 Rome (ITA) 02 AUG 2009
WJ   24.94   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 09 JUL 2016
ER   24.04   TANCOCK Liam GBR1985 Rome (ITA) 02 AUG 2009
EJ   24.94   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 09 JUL 2016
CR   24.94   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 09 JUL 2016

1 2 4 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS 09 JUL 2000 0.63 25.45 842 Q

2 2 3 STOKOWSKI Kacper POL 06 JAN 1999 0.57 25.54 0.09 833 Q

3 1 4 FERGUSON Conor IRL 11 OCT 1999 0.46 25.64 0.19 824 Q

4 1 5 BOLLIN Thierry SUI 11 JAN 2000 0.61 25.68 0.23 820 Q

5 2 5 KAZMIERCZAK Kamil POL 11 MAY 1999 0.59 25.77 0.32 811 q

6 1 2 MURPHY Jahrel GBR 07 AUG 1999 0.58 25.82 0.37 807 q

7 2 1 LAITAROVSKY Michael ISR 15 AUG 1999 0.63 26.11 0.66 780 q

8 2 6 CECCON Thomas ITA 27 JAN 2001 0.65 26.12 0.67 779 q

9 2 2 PYLE Nicholas GBR 17 DEC 2000 0.57 26.21 0.76 771 R

10 1 3 SEELIGER Bjoern SWE 11 JAN 2000 0.64 26.24 0.79 768 R

11 1 6 KARASEV Gleb RUS 21 JAN 1999 0.59 26.35 0.90 759

12 1 1 MITYUKOV Roman SUI 30 JUL 2000 0.56 26.36 0.91 758

13 2 8 MOSIC Alen CRO 02 FEB 1999 0.61 26.39 0.94 755

14 2 7 CERNEK Adam SVK 14 OCT 1999 0.57 26.64 1.19 734

15 1 8 ELMGREEN Andreas Kaas DEN 25 APR 1999 0.57 26.71 1.26 729

16 1 7 BOLANOS Panagiotis GRE 28 DEC 2000 0.55 26.77 1.32 724

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at 17:42
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Backstroke - Women
Semi-Final

Event 230
01 JUL 2017 - 17:42

WR   58.12   SPOFFORTH Gemma GBR1987 Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200928.71
WJ   59.34   ATHERTON Minna AUS2000 Brisbane (AUS) 02 JUL 201629.09
ER   58.12   SPOFFORTH Gemma GBR1987 Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200928.71
EJ   59.69   Target Time    
CR   1:00.24  * EGOROVA Polina RUS2000 Netanya (ISR) 01 JUL 201729.37

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 VASKINA Daria RUS 30 JUL 2002 0.64 30.06 1:01.69 836 Q

31.63
2 3 BIANCHI Alessia ITA 14 SEP 2000 0.74 30.38 1:01.89 0.20 828 Q

31.51
3 5 BOSELEY Lily GBR 26 OCT 2001 0.58 30.48 1:02.58 0.89 801 q

32.10
4 1 FRIAS MOLINA Tamara ESP 02 NOV 2000 0.64 30.72 1:02.99 1.30 785 R

32.27
5 6 DOBOS Dorottya HUN 14 JUL 2000 0.59 30.68 1:03.07 1.38 782 R

32.39
6 7 SYLVEST Sara DEN 11 SEP 2000 0.60 30.78 1:03.26 1.57 775

32.48
6 8 KOLUCH Julia POL 15 SEP 2000 0.75 31.03 1:03.26 1.57 775

32.23
8 2 LOEYNING Ingeborg V. NOR 13 SEP 2000 0.60 30.83 1:03.38 1.69 771

32.55

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at 17:46

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 EGOROVA Polina RUS 25 FEB 2000 0.63 29.56 1:00.60 882 Q

31.04
2 6 KOLESNYKOVA Maryna UKR 15 FEB 2000 0.70 30.35 1:02.07 1.47 820 Q

31.72
3 3 SALCUTAN Tatiana MDA 16 APR 2001 0.68 30.38 1:02.08 1.48 820 q

31.70
4 5 QUAGLIERI Tania ITA 04 DEC 2000 0.66 29.80 1:02.37 1.77 809 q

32.57
5 2 ILYES Laura Vanda HUN 19 DEC 2001 0.49 30.54 1:02.52 1.92 803 q

31.98
6 1 OURA Vilma FIN 19 MAY 2001 0.65 30.68 1:03.15 2.55 779

32.47
7 7 WELLINGS Rachel GBR 20 FEB 2000 0.56 30.85 1:03.27 2.67 775

32.42
8 8 OLEM Veronika EST 04 DEC 2000 0.79 30.93 1:03.31 2.71 773

32.38

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at 17:51
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Backstroke - Women
Semi-Final

Event 230
01 JUL 2017 - 17:42

WR   58.12   SPOFFORTH Gemma GBR1987 Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200928.71
WJ   59.34   ATHERTON Minna AUS2000 Brisbane (AUS) 02 JUL 201629.09
ER   58.12   SPOFFORTH Gemma GBR1987 Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200928.71
EJ   59.69   Target Time    
CR   1:00.24  * EGOROVA Polina RUS2000 Netanya (ISR) 01 JUL 201729.37

1 2 4 EGOROVA Polina RUS 25 FEB 2000 0.63 29.56 1:00.60 882 Q
31.04

2 1 4 VASKINA Daria RUS 30 JUL 2002 0.64 30.06 1:01.69 1.09 836 Q
31.63

3 1 3 BIANCHI Alessia ITA 14 SEP 2000 0.74 30.38 1:01.89 1.29 828 Q
31.51

4 2 6 KOLESNYKOVA Maryna UKR 15 FEB 2000 0.70 30.35 1:02.07 1.47 820 Q
31.72

5 2 3 SALCUTAN Tatiana MDA 16 APR 2001 0.68 30.38 1:02.08 1.48 820 q
31.70

6 2 5 QUAGLIERI Tania ITA 04 DEC 2000 0.66 29.80 1:02.37 1.77 809 q
32.57

7 2 2 ILYES Laura Vanda HUN 19 DEC 2001 0.49 30.54 1:02.52 1.92 803 q
31.98

8 1 5 BOSELEY Lily GBR 26 OCT 2001 0.58 30.48 1:02.58 1.98 801 q
32.10

9 1 1 FRIAS MOLINA Tamara ESP 02 NOV 2000 0.64 30.72 1:02.99 2.39 785 R
32.27

10 1 6 DOBOS Dorottya HUN 14 JUL 2000 0.59 30.68 1:03.07 2.47 782 R
32.39

11 2 1 OURA Vilma FIN 19 MAY 2001 0.65 30.68 1:03.15 2.55 779
32.47

12 1 7 SYLVEST Sara DEN 11 SEP 2000 0.60 30.78 1:03.26 2.66 775
32.48

12 1 8 KOLUCH Julia POL 15 SEP 2000 0.75 31.03 1:03.26 2.66 775
32.23

14 2 7 WELLINGS Rachel GBR 20 FEB 2000 0.56 30.85 1:03.27 2.67 775
32.42

15 2 8 OLEM Veronika EST 04 DEC 2000 0.79 30.93 1:03.31 2.71 773
32.38

16 1 2 LOEYNING Ingeborg V. NOR 13 SEP 2000 0.60 30.83 1:03.38 2.78 771
32.55

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at 17:51
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Butterfly - Men
Semi-Final

Event 233
01 JUL 2017 - 17:52

WR   49.82   PHELPS Michael USA1985 Rome (ITA) 01 AUG 200923.36
WJ   51.26   LI Zhuhao CHN1999 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 12 AUG 201624.04
ER   49.95   CAVIC Milorad SRB1984 Rome (ITA) 01 AUG 200922.69
EJ   51.97   KUIMOV Egor RUS1999 Moscow (RUS) 14 APR 201724.29
CR   52.13   PAKHOMOV Daniil RUS1998 Baku (AZE) 26 JUN 201524.29

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 MILAK Kristof HUN 20 FEB 2000 0.71 24.43 52.66 846 Q

28.23
2 5 ZIRK Kregor EST 03 JUL 1999 0.61 24.79 53.27 0.61 818 Q

28.48
3 3 GUERES Uemitcan TUR 24 JUN 1999 0.66 24.78 53.30 0.64 816 q

28.52
4 6 RAZZETTI Alberto ITA 02 JUN 1999 0.67 24.80 53.85 1.19 791 q

29.05
5 2 AGADZHANYAN Sergiy UKR 14 APR 2000 0.73 25.07 54.08 1.42 781 R

29.01
6 8 LELLE Armin Evert EST 21 JUN 1999 0.65 25.42 54.51 1.85 763

29.09
7 7 WILBY Mason J GBR 18 NOV 1999 0.68 25.38 54.53 1.87 762

29.15
8 1 KOSTROMIN Denys UKR 28 APR 1999 0.70 25.86 54.91 2.25 746

29.05

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at 17:54

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 KUIMOV Egor RUS 04 JUL 1999 0.70 24.33 52.19 869 Q

27.86
2 3 PONTI Noe SUI 01 JUN 2001 0.78 24.89 53.14 0.95 824 Q

28.25
3 5 ZENIMOTO HVAS Tomoe NOR 01 JUN 2000 0.68 24.59 53.38 1.19 812 q

28.79
4 6 BURDISSO Federico ITA 20 SEP 2001 0.70 25.13 53.47 1.28 808 q

28.34
5 7 KAZANTSEV Aleksandr RUS 24 FEB 1999 0.62 25.54 54.42 2.23 767 R

28.88
6 2 SHAMI Alon ISR 03 JUN 1999 0.69 25.34 54.72 2.53 754

29.38
7 8 LOEFGREN Albin SWE 02 MAR 1999 0.68 25.42 54.76 2.57 753

29.34
8 1 ROZMAN Matjaz SLO 03 JUN 1999 0.66 25.23 54.94 2.75 745

29.71

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at 17:58
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Butterfly - Men
Semi-Final

Event 233
01 JUL 2017 - 17:52

WR   49.82   PHELPS Michael USA1985 Rome (ITA) 01 AUG 200923.36
WJ   51.26   LI Zhuhao CHN1999 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 12 AUG 201624.04
ER   49.95   CAVIC Milorad SRB1984 Rome (ITA) 01 AUG 200922.69
EJ   51.97   KUIMOV Egor RUS1999 Moscow (RUS) 14 APR 201724.29
CR   52.13   PAKHOMOV Daniil RUS1998 Baku (AZE) 26 JUN 201524.29

1 2 4 KUIMOV Egor RUS 04 JUL 1999 0.70 24.33 52.19 869 Q
27.86

2 1 4 MILAK Kristof HUN 20 FEB 2000 0.71 24.43 52.66 0.47 846 Q
28.23

3 2 3 PONTI Noe SUI 01 JUN 2001 0.78 24.89 53.14 0.95 824 Q
28.25

4 1 5 ZIRK Kregor EST 03 JUL 1999 0.61 24.79 53.27 1.08 818 Q
28.48

5 1 3 GUERES Uemitcan TUR 24 JUN 1999 0.66 24.78 53.30 1.11 816 q
28.52

6 2 5 ZENIMOTO HVAS Tomoe NOR 01 JUN 2000 0.68 24.59 53.38 1.19 812 q
28.79

7 2 6 BURDISSO Federico ITA 20 SEP 2001 0.70 25.13 53.47 1.28 808 q
28.34

8 1 6 RAZZETTI Alberto ITA 02 JUN 1999 0.67 24.80 53.85 1.66 791 q
29.05

9 1 2 AGADZHANYAN Sergiy UKR 14 APR 2000 0.73 25.07 54.08 1.89 781 R
29.01

10 2 7 KAZANTSEV Aleksandr RUS 24 FEB 1999 0.62 25.54 54.42 2.23 767 R
28.88

11 1 8 LELLE Armin Evert EST 21 JUN 1999 0.65 25.42 54.51 2.32 763
29.09

12 1 7 WILBY Mason J GBR 18 NOV 1999 0.68 25.38 54.53 2.34 762
29.15

13 2 2 SHAMI Alon ISR 03 JUN 1999 0.69 25.34 54.72 2.53 754
29.38

14 2 8 LOEFGREN Albin SWE 02 MAR 1999 0.68 25.42 54.76 2.57 753
29.34

15 1 1 KOSTROMIN Denys UKR 28 APR 1999 0.70 25.86 54.91 2.72 746
29.05

16 2 1 ROZMAN Matjaz SLO 03 JUN 1999 0.66 25.23 54.94 2.75 745
29.71

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at 17:58
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Medley - Women
Semi-Final

Event 232
01 JUL 2017 - 18:02

WR   2:06.12   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Kazan (RUS) 03 AUG 201527.30 58.94 1:35.64
WJ   2:09.98   IKEE Rikako JPN2000 Tokyo (JPN) 29 JAN 201727.15 1:01.36 1:39.36
ER   2:06.12   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Kazan (RUS) 03 AUG 201527.30 58.94 1:35.64
EJ   2:11.03   Target Time    
CR   2:13.03   CUSINATO Ilaria ITA1999 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 10 JUL 201628.47 1:01.85 1:40.90

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 3 STEENBERGEN Marrit NED 11 JAN 2000 0.81 28.68 1:04.03 1:43.05 2:14.63 822 Q

35.35 39.02 31.58

2 4 WILSON Alicia GBR 05 MAR 2000 0.69 29.06 1:03.72 1:44.87 2:16.01 1.38 797 Q
34.66 41.15 31.14

3 2 POLONSKY Lea ISR 25 MAY 2002 0.64 29.86 1:04.79 1:44.07 2:16.23 1.60 793 q
34.93 39.28 32.16

4 5 CHICHAIKINA Sofia RUS 06 NOV 2001 0.71 29.15 1:04.30 1:44.91 2:16.55 1.92 787 q
35.15 40.61 31.64

5 6 HUETE CARRASCO Esther ESP 04 FEB 2000 0.68 29.13 1:03.67 1:44.98 2:17.03 2.40 779 R
34.54 41.31 32.05

6 1 COCCONCELLI Costanza ITA 26 JAN 2002 0.64 29.84 1:04.39 1:44.57 2:17.13 2.50 777 R
34.55 40.18 32.56

7 7 PUJADAS RUSINOL Julia ESP 15 OCT 2001 0.67 28.99 1:04.54 1:46.69 2:19.51 4.88 738
35.55 42.15 32.82

8 8 BACH Helena Rosendahl DEN 12 JUN 2000 0.87 29.76 1:06.05 1:48.63 2:21.19 6.56 712
36.29 42.58 32.56

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at 18:04

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 3 PIROVANO Anna ITA 08 OCT 2000 0.69 29.36 1:03.86 1:43.09 2:15.38 808 Q

34.50 39.23 32.29

2 4 DUHAMEL Cyrielle FRA 06 JAN 2000 0.72 29.15 1:03.46 1:43.18 2:15.40 0.02 808 Q
34.31 39.72 32.22

3 5 CREVAR Anja SRB 20 NOV 2000 0.66 29.15 1:03.59 1:43.65 2:15.44 0.06 807 q
34.44 40.06 31.79

4 2 PAVLOPOULOU Nikoletta GRE 01 JAN 2001 0.69 29.59 1:05.43 1:44.42 2:16.34 0.96 791 q
35.84 38.99 31.92

5 7 MUSELOVA Tereza CZE 08 MAY 2001 0.77 30.26 1:06.63 1:46.03 2:18.51 3.13 754
36.37 39.40 32.48

6 1 REID Rebecca IRL 05 NOV 2001 0.64 30.30 1:05.22 1:45.67 2:18.88 3.50 748
34.92 40.45 33.21

7 8 HORVATH Lili HUN 05 OCT 2001 0.66 30.55 1:06.55 1:46.52 2:19.28 3.90 742
36.00 39.97 32.76

8 6 KLANCAR Neza SLO 19 FEB 2000 0.85 30.35 1:07.59 1:46.97 2:19.31 3.93 742
37.24 39.38 32.34

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at 18:09
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Medley - Women
Semi-Final

Event 232
01 JUL 2017 - 18:02

WR   2:06.12   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Kazan (RUS) 03 AUG 201527.30 58.94 1:35.64
WJ   2:09.98   IKEE Rikako JPN2000 Tokyo (JPN) 29 JAN 201727.15 1:01.36 1:39.36
ER   2:06.12   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Kazan (RUS) 03 AUG 201527.30 58.94 1:35.64
EJ   2:11.03   Target Time    
CR   2:13.03   CUSINATO Ilaria ITA1999 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 10 JUL 201628.47 1:01.85 1:40.90

1 1 3 STEENBERGEN Marrit NED 11 JAN 2000 0.81 28.68 1:04.03 1:43.05 2:14.63 822 Q
35.35 39.02 31.58

2 2 3 PIROVANO Anna ITA 08 OCT 2000 0.69 29.36 1:03.86 1:43.09 2:15.38 0.75 808 Q
34.50 39.23 32.29

3 2 4 DUHAMEL Cyrielle FRA 06 JAN 2000 0.72 29.15 1:03.46 1:43.18 2:15.40 0.77 808 Q
34.31 39.72 32.22

4 2 5 CREVAR Anja SRB 20 NOV 2000 0.66 29.15 1:03.59 1:43.65 2:15.44 0.81 807 q
34.44 40.06 31.79

5 1 4 WILSON Alicia GBR 05 MAR 2000 0.69 29.06 1:03.72 1:44.87 2:16.01 1.38 797 Q
34.66 41.15 31.14

6 1 2 POLONSKY Lea ISR 25 MAY 2002 0.64 29.86 1:04.79 1:44.07 2:16.23 1.60 793 q
34.93 39.28 32.16

7 2 2 PAVLOPOULOU Nikoletta GRE 01 JAN 2001 0.69 29.59 1:05.43 1:44.42 2:16.34 1.71 791 q
35.84 38.99 31.92

8 1 5 CHICHAIKINA Sofia RUS 06 NOV 2001 0.71 29.15 1:04.30 1:44.91 2:16.55 1.92 787 q
35.15 40.61 31.64

9 1 6 HUETE CARRASCO Esther ESP 04 FEB 2000 0.68 29.13 1:03.67 1:44.98 2:17.03 2.40 779 R
34.54 41.31 32.05

10 1 1 COCCONCELLI Costanza ITA 26 JAN 2002 0.64 29.84 1:04.39 1:44.57 2:17.13 2.50 777 R
34.55 40.18 32.56

11 2 7 MUSELOVA Tereza CZE 08 MAY 2001 0.77 30.26 1:06.63 1:46.03 2:18.51 3.88 754
36.37 39.40 32.48

12 2 1 REID Rebecca IRL 05 NOV 2001 0.64 30.30 1:05.22 1:45.67 2:18.88 4.25 748
34.92 40.45 33.21

13 2 8 HORVATH Lili HUN 05 OCT 2001 0.66 30.55 1:06.55 1:46.52 2:19.28 4.65 742
36.00 39.97 32.76

14 2 6 KLANCAR Neza SLO 19 FEB 2000 0.85 30.35 1:07.59 1:46.97 2:19.31 4.68 742
37.24 39.38 32.34

15 1 7 PUJADAS RUSINOL Julia ESP 15 OCT 2001 0.67 28.99 1:04.54 1:46.69 2:19.51 4.88 738
35.55 42.15 32.82

16 1 8 BACH Helena Rosendahl DEN 12 JUN 2000 0.87 29.76 1:06.05 1:48.63 2:21.19 6.56 712
36.29 42.58 32.56

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at 18:09

 Netanya (ISR), 28 June - 2 July 2017
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Freestyle - Men
Semi-Final

Event 231
01 JUL 2017 - 18:13

WR   1:42.00   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200924.23 50.12 1:16.30
WJ   1:47.10   ROONEY Maxime USA1998 San Antonio (USA) 07 AUG 201524.83 51.97 1:19.46
ER   1:42.00   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200924.23 50.12 1:16.30
EJ   1:43.90   Target Time    
CR   1:46.58   AGNEL Yannick FRA1992 Helsinki (FIN) 18 JUL 201025.38 52.73 1:20.01

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 SANCOV Alexei MDA 15 OCT 1999 0.62 25.45 52.97 1:21.02 1:48.52 830 Q

27.52 28.05 27.50

2 3 KALUZYNSKI Antoni POL 03 OCT 1999 0.75 25.73 53.62 1:21.45 1:49.00 0.48 819 Q
27.89 27.83 27.55

3 2 GIREV Ivan RUS 29 JUN 2000 0.68 25.79 53.91 1:21.51 1:49.06 0.54 818 q
28.12 27.60 27.55

4 5 BOCHARNIKOV Mikhail RUS 16 MAY 2000 0.69 25.92 54.24 1:22.42 1:49.93 1.41 798 R
28.32 28.18 27.51

5 6 DJAKOVIC Antonio SUI 08 OCT 2002 0.65 25.84 53.87 1:21.98 1:50.05 1.53 796 R
28.03 28.11 28.07

6 7 MARCOURT Alexandre BEL 31 JUL 1999 0.63 26.19 53.94 1:22.25 1:50.71 2.19 782
27.75 28.31 28.46

7 8 MARIC Ognjen CRO 04 NOV 2000 0.64 26.26 54.68 1:23.11 1:51.10 2.58 773
28.42 28.43 27.99

8 1 VILLANUEVA IGLESIAS J. ESP 21 MAY 1999 0.69 25.96 54.51 1:23.79 1:52.27 3.75 749
28.55 29.28 28.48

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at 18:14

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 NEMETH Nandor HUN 19 NOV 1999 0.72 25.62 53.20 1:21.10 1:48.61 828 Q

27.58 27.90 27.51

2 5 LOKTEV Denis ISR 04 JUN 2000 0.62 25.71 53.05 1:20.92 1:48.94 0.33 820 Q
27.34 27.87 28.02

3 3 MARTON Richard HUN 07 OCT 1999 0.64 25.28 52.84 1:21.29 1:49.28 0.67 813 q
27.56 28.45 27.99

4 7 KRASKA Jakub POL 19 APR 2000 0.69 25.48 53.41 1:22.69 1:49.79 1.18 801 q
27.93 29.28 27.10

5 6 FRANKEL Tomer ISR 18 OCT 2000 0.68 24.99 52.93 1:21.35 1:49.84 1.23 800 q
27.94 28.42 28.49

6 8 DAL MASO Filippo ITA 13 JAN 1999 0.64 26.24 54.49 1:22.93 1:51.08 2.47 774
28.25 28.44 28.15

7 1 RAMOS FERNANDEZ Alex ESP 26 FEB 1999 0.71 25.88 54.63 1:22.86 1:51.73 3.12 760
28.75 28.23 28.87

8 2 KARL Jakub CZE 04 DEC 1999 0.70 25.98 54.40 1:23.85 1:53.48 4.87 726
28.42 29.45 29.63

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at 18:19
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Freestyle - Men
Semi-Final

Event 231
01 JUL 2017 - 18:13

WR   1:42.00   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200924.23 50.12 1:16.30
WJ   1:47.10   ROONEY Maxime USA1998 San Antonio (USA) 07 AUG 201524.83 51.97 1:19.46
ER   1:42.00   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200924.23 50.12 1:16.30
EJ   1:43.90   Target Time    
CR   1:46.58   AGNEL Yannick FRA1992 Helsinki (FIN) 18 JUL 201025.38 52.73 1:20.01

1 1 4 SANCOV Alexei MDA 15 OCT 1999 0.62 25.45 52.97 1:21.02 1:48.52 830 Q
27.52 28.05 27.50

2 2 4 NEMETH Nandor HUN 19 NOV 1999 0.72 25.62 53.20 1:21.10 1:48.61 0.09 828 Q
27.58 27.90 27.51

3 2 5 LOKTEV Denis ISR 04 JUN 2000 0.62 25.71 53.05 1:20.92 1:48.94 0.42 820 Q
27.34 27.87 28.02

4 1 3 KALUZYNSKI Antoni POL 03 OCT 1999 0.75 25.73 53.62 1:21.45 1:49.00 0.48 819 Q
27.89 27.83 27.55

5 1 2 GIREV Ivan RUS 29 JUN 2000 0.68 25.79 53.91 1:21.51 1:49.06 0.54 818 q
28.12 27.60 27.55

6 2 3 MARTON Richard HUN 07 OCT 1999 0.64 25.28 52.84 1:21.29 1:49.28 0.76 813 q
27.56 28.45 27.99

7 2 7 KRASKA Jakub POL 19 APR 2000 0.69 25.48 53.41 1:22.69 1:49.79 1.27 801 q
27.93 29.28 27.10

8 2 6 FRANKEL Tomer ISR 18 OCT 2000 0.68 24.99 52.93 1:21.35 1:49.84 1.32 800 q
27.94 28.42 28.49

9 1 5 BOCHARNIKOV Mikhail RUS 16 MAY 2000 0.69 25.92 54.24 1:22.42 1:49.93 1.41 798 R
28.32 28.18 27.51

10 1 6 DJAKOVIC Antonio SUI 08 OCT 2002 0.65 25.84 53.87 1:21.98 1:50.05 1.53 796 R
28.03 28.11 28.07

11 1 7 MARCOURT Alexandre BEL 31 JUL 1999 0.63 26.19 53.94 1:22.25 1:50.71 2.19 782
27.75 28.31 28.46

12 2 8 DAL MASO Filippo ITA 13 JAN 1999 0.64 26.24 54.49 1:22.93 1:51.08 2.56 774
28.25 28.44 28.15

13 1 8 MARIC Ognjen CRO 04 NOV 2000 0.64 26.26 54.68 1:23.11 1:51.10 2.58 773
28.42 28.43 27.99

14 2 1 RAMOS FERNANDEZ Alex ESP 26 FEB 1999 0.71 25.88 54.63 1:22.86 1:51.73 3.21 760
28.75 28.23 28.87

15 1 1 VILLANUEVA IGLESIAS J. ESP 21 MAY 1999 0.69 25.96 54.51 1:23.79 1:52.27 3.75 749
28.55 29.28 28.48

16 2 2 KARL Jakub CZE 04 DEC 1999 0.70 25.98 54.40 1:23.85 1:53.48 4.96 726
28.42 29.45 29.63
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Breaststroke - Women
Semi-Final

Event 234
01 JUL 2017 - 18:23

WR   1:04.35   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Barcelona (ESP) 29 JUL 201329.97
WJ   1:05.39   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 201430.48
ER   1:04.35   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Barcelona (ESP) 29 JUL 201329.97
EJ   1:04.35   Target Time    
CR   1:05.48   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Poznam (POL) 14 JUL 201331.13

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 SCHOUTEN Tes NED 31 DEC 2000 0.74 32.39 1:09.14 806 Q

36.75
2 6 BRUNZELL Hannah SWE 22 MAR 2001 0.74 33.00 1:10.07 0.93 774 Q

37.07
3 5 IWANOWSKA Aleksandra POL 29 OCT 2000 0.65 33.69 1:10.15 1.01 771 q

36.46
4 3 CHEKHOVSKIKH Alena RUS 14 APR 2001 0.70 33.24 1:10.32 1.18 766 q

37.08
5 7 CELIK Tina SLO 24 APR 2001 0.66 33.29 1:10.52 1.38 759 R

37.23
6 8 MARTI FERNANDEZ Laia ESP 01 DEC 2000 0.64 33.08 1:10.71 1.57 753

37.63
7 2 LYKOSOVA Mariia RUS 01 JUN 2001 0.73 33.89 1:10.74 1.60 752

36.85
8 1 COYNE Niamh IRL 22 JUN 2001 0.80 33.51 1:11.67 2.53 723

38.16

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at 18:24

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 MC SHARRY Mona IRL 21 AUG 2000 0.65 31.72 1:07.81 854 Q

36.09
2 5 VECSEI Reka HUN 29 JUN 2002 0.69 32.77 1:09.22 1.41 803 Q

36.45
3 7 HALLMANN Weronika POL 01 APR 2000 0.67 32.84 1:09.76 1.95 784 q

36.92
4 3 SAMANCI Beste TUR 21 FEB 2000 0.64 32.65 1:10.31 2.50 766 q

37.66
5 2 PEREIRA Raquel Gomes POR 06 JAN 2000 0.74 33.29 1:10.33 2.52 765 R

37.04
6 6 SELEIKAITE Agne LTU 06 FEB 2000 0.63 33.18 1:10.65 2.84 755

37.47
7 1 EVANS Angharad GBR 25 APR 2003 0.74 33.81 1:10.87 3.06 748

37.06
8 8 GEEROMS Anke BEL 17 MAR 2000 0.68 33.71 1:11.20 3.39 738

37.49
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Breaststroke - Women
Semi-Final

Event 234
01 JUL 2017 - 18:23

WR   1:04.35   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Barcelona (ESP) 29 JUL 201329.97
WJ   1:05.39   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 201430.48
ER   1:04.35   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Barcelona (ESP) 29 JUL 201329.97
EJ   1:04.35   Target Time    
CR   1:05.48   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Poznam (POL) 14 JUL 201331.13

1 2 4 MC SHARRY Mona IRL 21 AUG 2000 0.65 31.72 1:07.81 854 Q
36.09

2 1 4 SCHOUTEN Tes NED 31 DEC 2000 0.74 32.39 1:09.14 1.33 806 Q
36.75

3 2 5 VECSEI Reka HUN 29 JUN 2002 0.69 32.77 1:09.22 1.41 803 Q
36.45

4 2 7 HALLMANN Weronika POL 01 APR 2000 0.67 32.84 1:09.76 1.95 784 q
36.92

5 1 6 BRUNZELL Hannah SWE 22 MAR 2001 0.74 33.00 1:10.07 2.26 774 Q
37.07

6 1 5 IWANOWSKA Aleksandra POL 29 OCT 2000 0.65 33.69 1:10.15 2.34 771 q
36.46

7 2 3 SAMANCI Beste TUR 21 FEB 2000 0.64 32.65 1:10.31 2.50 766 q
37.66

8 1 3 CHEKHOVSKIKH Alena RUS 14 APR 2001 0.70 33.24 1:10.32 2.51 766 q
37.08

9 2 2 PEREIRA Raquel Gomes POR 06 JAN 2000 0.74 33.29 1:10.33 2.52 765 R
37.04

10 1 7 CELIK Tina SLO 24 APR 2001 0.66 33.29 1:10.52 2.71 759 R
37.23

11 2 6 SELEIKAITE Agne LTU 06 FEB 2000 0.63 33.18 1:10.65 2.84 755
37.47

12 1 8 MARTI FERNANDEZ Laia ESP 01 DEC 2000 0.64 33.08 1:10.71 2.90 753
37.63

13 1 2 LYKOSOVA Mariia RUS 01 JUN 2001 0.73 33.89 1:10.74 2.93 752
36.85

14 2 1 EVANS Angharad GBR 25 APR 2003 0.74 33.81 1:10.87 3.06 748
37.06

15 2 8 GEEROMS Anke BEL 17 MAR 2000 0.68 33.71 1:11.20 3.39 738
37.49

16 1 1 COYNE Niamh IRL 22 JUN 2001 0.80 33.51 1:11.67 3.86 723
38.16
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Backstroke - MenEvent 123
01 JUL 2017 - 18:31

WR   1:51.92   PEIRSOL Aaron USA1983 Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200926.52 54.90 1:23.30
WJ   1:55.49   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Moscow (RUS) 13 APR 201727.23 56.25 1:25.79
ER   1:53.81   RYLOV Evgeny RUS1996 Moscow (RUS) 13 APR 201726.47 54.86 1:24.36
EJ   1:55.49   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Moscow (RUS) 13 APR 201727.23 56.25 1:25.79
CR   1:56.65   KAWECKI Radoslav POL1991 Prague (CZE) 11 JUL 200926.97 55.45

Final
1 4 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS 09 JUL 2000 0.69 27.50 57.06 1:27.82 1:57.73 859

29.56 30.76 29.91

2 6 MARTIN Daniel Cristian ROU 05 OCT 2000 0.67 27.70 57.47 1:27.74 1:58.72 0.99 837
29.77 30.27 30.98

3 5 TRETYAKOV Nikita RUS 28 JAN 1999 0.53 27.01 56.64 1:27.64 1:59.20 1.47 827
29.63 31.00 31.56

4 3 LUDVIK Tomas CZE 31 AUG 1999 0.67 28.03 58.33 1:29.29 2:00.47 2.74 801
30.30 30.96 31.18

5 2 MARTOS BACARIZO Manuel ESP 31 OCT 2000 0.53 28.41 59.02 1:30.41 2:01.82 4.09 775
30.61 31.39 31.41

6 7 BOLANOS Panagiotis GRE 28 DEC 2000 0.55 28.11 59.19 1:30.64 2:02.14 4.41 769
31.08 31.45 31.50

7 1 CALLONI Johannes ITA 03 JAN 2000 0.67 29.14 1:00.24 1:31.86 2:03.07 5.34 752
31.10 31.62 31.21

8 8 FERS Anze SLO 03 MAR 1999 0.66 28.34 59.93 1:32.20 2:04.28 6.55 730
31.59 32.27 32.08
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Freestyle - WomenEvent 122
01 JUL 2017 - 18:36

WR   1:52.98   PELLEGRINI Federica ITA1988 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200927.34 55.60 1:24.38
WJ   1:56.12   SHEN Duo CHN1997 Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 201427.14 56.92 1:27.13
ER   1:52.98   PELLEGRINI Federica ITA1988 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200927.34 55.60 1:24.38
EJ   1:56.78   Target Time    
CR   1:57.96   KESELY Ajna HUN2001 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 09 JUL 201628.10 57.70 1:27.82

Final
1 6 KESELY Ajna HUN 10 SEP 2001 0.73 28.05 57.45 1:27.26 1:57.85 881 CR

29.40 29.81 30.59

2 5 DUMONT Valentine BEL 02 JUL 2000 0.76 28.12 57.70 1:27.92 1:58.69 0.84 862
29.58 30.22 30.77

3 7 SEEMANOVA Barbora CZE 01 APR 2000 0.64 27.28 57.20 1:28.09 1:59.32 1.47 848
29.92 30.89 31.23

4 4 KRIVONOGOVA Irina RUS 03 MAY 2000 0.67 27.77 57.19 1:27.93 1:59.41 1.56 846
29.42 30.74 31.48

5 2 KIRPICHNIKOVA Anastasiia RUS 24 JUN 2000 0.76 28.50 58.25 1:29.21 1:59.80 1.95 838
29.75 30.96 30.59

6 3 MASCOLO Annachiara ITA 05 JUN 2001 0.77 28.27 58.50 1:29.17 2:00.03 2.18 833
30.23 30.67 30.86

7 1 MORILLO LOPEZ Esther ESP 02 SEP 2001 0.77 29.00 59.54 1:30.79 2:01.78 3.93 798
30.54 31.25 30.99

8 8 SEGEL Janja SLO 17 JUN 2001 0.75 28.42 59.13 1:30.98 2:03.20 5.35 771
30.71 31.85 32.22
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Breaststroke - Men
Semi-Final

Event 235
01 JUL 2017 - 18:41

WR   57.13   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.61
WJ   59.31   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Rome (ITA) 23 JUN 201727.54
ER   57.13   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.61
EJ   59.31   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Rome (ITA) 23 JUN 201727.54
CR   1:00.30   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 10 JUL 201628.50

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 5 BAYER Valentin AUT 08 NOV 1999 0.67 28.99 1:02.01 782 Q

33.02
2 4 KOPTYELOV Mykyta UKR 12 OCT 1999 0.68 29.21 1:02.12 0.11 777 Q

32.91
3 2 CHRAPAVY Filip CZE 03 APR 1999 0.76 29.81 1:02.87 0.86 750 q

33.06
4 6 LESPARRE Tanguy FRA 20 JUL 1999 0.66 29.54 1:02.89 0.88 749 R

33.35
5 3 BOURSAC CERVERA Thomas FRA 20 APR 1999 0.63 29.66 1:03.49 1.48 728

33.83
6 1 BENO Jozef SVK 10 NOV 1999 0.72 29.58 1:03.59 1.58 725

34.01
7 7 DEVLIN Harry GBR 23 JUL 2000 0.66 29.75 1:04.17 2.16 705

34.42
8 8 NIINE Joonas EST 14 JUL 2000 0.67 30.05 1:04.32 2.31 700

34.27
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Semifinal 2 of 2
1 5 MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA 01 AUG 1999 0.60 28.30 1:00.62 837 Q

32.32
2 4 SOMOV Evgenii RUS 28 JAN 1999 0.74 29.21 1:01.63 1.01 796 Q

32.42
3 6 PINZUTI Alessandro ITA 10 MAY 1999 0.63 28.58 1:02.09 1.47 778 q

33.51
4 3 KALUSOWSKI Jan POL 12 MAR 2000 0.67 29.57 1:02.65 2.03 758 q

33.08
5 1 KUSTO Rafal POL 27 MAY 1999 0.65 29.40 1:02.72 2.10 755 q

33.32
6 2 CROSBY Oliver GBR 15 MAY 1999 0.71 29.78 1:02.97 2.35 746 R

33.19
7 8 KITOV Daniil RUS 04 JAN 1999 0.60 29.72 1:03.02 2.40 745

33.30
8 7 DIJKSTRA Juri NED 28 FEB 2000 0.75 29.59 1:03.62 3.00 724

34.03
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Breaststroke - Men
Semi-Final

Event 235
01 JUL 2017 - 18:41

WR   57.13   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.61
WJ   59.31   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Rome (ITA) 23 JUN 201727.54
ER   57.13   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.61
EJ   59.31   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Rome (ITA) 23 JUN 201727.54
CR   1:00.30   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 10 JUL 201628.50

1 2 5 MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA 01 AUG 1999 0.60 28.30 1:00.62 837 Q
32.32

2 2 4 SOMOV Evgenii RUS 28 JAN 1999 0.74 29.21 1:01.63 1.01 796 Q
32.42

3 1 5 BAYER Valentin AUT 08 NOV 1999 0.67 28.99 1:02.01 1.39 782 Q
33.02

4 2 6 PINZUTI Alessandro ITA 10 MAY 1999 0.63 28.58 1:02.09 1.47 778 q
33.51

5 1 4 KOPTYELOV Mykyta UKR 12 OCT 1999 0.68 29.21 1:02.12 1.50 777 Q
32.91

6 2 3 KALUSOWSKI Jan POL 12 MAR 2000 0.67 29.57 1:02.65 2.03 758 q
33.08

7 2 1 KUSTO Rafal POL 27 MAY 1999 0.65 29.40 1:02.72 2.10 755 q
33.32

8 1 2 CHRAPAVY Filip CZE 03 APR 1999 0.76 29.81 1:02.87 2.25 750 q
33.06

9 1 6 LESPARRE Tanguy FRA 20 JUL 1999 0.66 29.54 1:02.89 2.27 749 R
33.35

10 2 2 CROSBY Oliver GBR 15 MAY 1999 0.71 29.78 1:02.97 2.35 746 R
33.19

11 2 8 KITOV Daniil RUS 04 JAN 1999 0.60 29.72 1:03.02 2.40 745
33.30

12 1 3 BOURSAC CERVERA Thomas FRA 20 APR 1999 0.63 29.66 1:03.49 2.87 728
33.83

13 1 1 BENO Jozef SVK 10 NOV 1999 0.72 29.58 1:03.59 2.97 725
34.01

14 2 7 DIJKSTRA Juri NED 28 FEB 2000 0.75 29.59 1:03.62 3.00 724
34.03

15 1 7 DEVLIN Harry GBR 23 JUL 2000 0.66 29.75 1:04.17 3.55 705
34.42

16 1 8 NIINE Joonas EST 14 JUL 2000 0.67 30.05 1:04.32 3.70 700
34.27
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Butterfly - WomenEvent 124
01 JUL 2017 - 18:50

WR   55.48   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.01
WJ   56.46   OLESIAK Penelope CAN2000 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.37
ER   55.48   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.01
EJ   56.06   Target Time    
CR   58.76   KALLA Lena GER1993 Prague (CZE) 11 JUL 2009

Final
1 4 VILLESEN Katrine Bukh DEN 25 JAN 2000 0.71 27.95 59.43 813

31.48
2 5 EGOROVA Polina RUS 25 FEB 2000 0.67 27.83 59.59 0.16 807

31.76
3 1 ROSVALL Hanna SWE 10 FEB 2000 0.72 27.98 59.95 0.52 792

31.97
4 2 LOBOVA Sofya RUS 01 APR 2001 0.75 28.16 1:00.00 0.57 790

31.84
5 3 SCHLOSSHAN Ciara GBR 28 SEP 2001 0.66 28.46 1:00.01 0.58 790

31.55
6 7 BAROCSAI Petra HUN 07 NOV 2001 0.68 28.36 1:00.34 0.91 777

31.98
7 6 JUNEVIK Sara SWE 14 FEB 2000 0.76 27.58 1:00.60 1.17 767

33.02
8 8 SPINLEY Isabel GBR 17 SEP 2000 0.69 28.97 1:01.06 1.63 750

32.09
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS
450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m

800 m Freestyle - Men
Heats

Event 137
01 JUL 2017 - 18:56

WR   7:32.12   ZHANG Lin CHN1987 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200955.20 1:52.55 3:46.79
WJ   7:45.67   HORTON Mack AUS1996 Dubai (UAE) 28 AUG 2013
ER   7:40.81   PALTRINIERI Gregorio ITA1994 Kazan (RUS) 05 AUG 201555.60 1:53.42 3:50.09
EJ   7:51.97   Target Time    
CR   7:54.81   ROMANCHUK Mykhalo UKR1996 Dordrecht (NED) 12 JUL 201458.39 1:58.83 3:58.75

Heat 1 of 3
1 3 POTAPOV Iaroslav RUS 01 JUL 1999 0.73 7:55.95 857

27.29(1) 57.07(1) 1:27.11(2) 1:57.26(1) 2:27.53(1) 2:57.17(1) 3:27.46(1) 3:57.62(1)
29.78 30.04 30.15 30.27 29.64 30.29 30.16

4:28.32(1) 4:58.58(1) 5:29.07(1) 5:59.30(2) 6:29.36(1) 6:59.49(1) 7:28.99(1)
30.70 30.26 30.49 30.23 30.06 30.13 29.50 26.96

2 4 KALMAR Akos HUN 11 JAN 2000 0.78 7:56.23 0.28 855
27.51(2) 57.20(2) 1:27.05(1) 1:57.35(2) 2:27.88(3) 2:57.54(2) 3:27.89(2) 3:57.87(2)

29.69 29.85 30.30 30.53 29.66 30.35 29.98
4:28.33(2) 4:58.68(2) 5:29.08(2) 5:59.24(1) 6:29.45(2) 6:59.62(2) 7:29.06(2)

30.46 30.35 30.40 30.16 30.21 30.17 29.44 27.17
3 5 LAKATOS David HUN 25 MAR 1999 0.80 8:01.75 5.80 826

27.68(4) 57.66(6) 1:27.74(5) 1:57.84(5) 2:28.16(5) 2:58.39(3) 3:28.89(3) 3:59.29(3)
29.98 30.08 30.10 30.32 30.23 30.50 30.40

4:29.69(3) 5:00.24(3) 5:30.80(3) 6:01.58(3) 6:32.14(3) 7:02.80(3) 7:32.95(3)
30.40 30.55 30.56 30.78 30.56 30.66 30.15 28.80

4 1 CALLONI Johannes ITA 03 JAN 2000 0.77 8:02.77 6.82 821
27.89(8) 57.95(7) 1:28.44(7) 1:58.92(7) 2:29.35(6) 2:59.62(6) 3:30.22(6) 4:00.60(6)

30.06 30.49 30.48 30.43 30.27 30.60 30.38
4:31.01(4) 5:01.50(4) 5:32.09(4) 6:02.65(4) 6:33.37(4) 7:03.99(4) 7:34.31(4)

30.41 30.49 30.59 30.56 30.72 30.62 30.32 28.46
5 7 TRAVNIKOV Maksim RUS 02 APR 2000 0.73 8:07.84 11.89 796

27.69(5) 57.31(3) 1:27.15(3) 1:57.53(4) 2:28.09(4) 2:58.97(5) 3:29.57(5) 4:00.55(5)
29.62 29.84 30.38 30.56 30.88 30.60 30.98

4:31.29(5) 5:02.43(5) 5:33.44(5) 6:04.79(5) 6:35.59(5) 7:07.04(5) 7:37.91(5)
30.74 31.14 31.01 31.35 30.80 31.45 30.87 29.93

6 8 KRAWCZYK Pawel POL 04 MAR 1999 0.78 8:08.85 12.90 791
27.56(3) 57.31(3) 1:27.26(4) 1:57.40(3) 2:27.83(2) 2:58.64(4) 3:29.49(4) 4:00.36(4)

29.75 29.95 30.14 30.43 30.81 30.85 30.87
4:31.35(6) 5:02.54(6) 5:33.69(6) 6:05.29(6) 6:36.38(6) 7:07.81(6) 7:38.96(6)

30.99 31.19 31.15 31.60 31.09 31.43 31.15 29.89
7 2 KALUZYNSKI Antoni POL 03 OCT 1999 0.80 8:13.64 17.69 768

27.73(6) 57.48(5) 1:27.99(6) 1:58.62(6) 2:29.56(7) 3:00.41(7) 3:31.59(7) 4:02.94(7)
29.75 30.51 30.63 30.94 30.85 31.18 31.35

4:34.60(7) 5:06.22(7) 5:38.46(7) 6:09.93(7) 6:41.89(7) 7:13.87(7) 7:45.11(7)
31.66 31.62 32.24 31.47 31.96 31.98 31.24 28.53

8 6 CHENITI Anis FRA 07 MAR 1999 0.68 8:25.07 29.12 717
27.86(7) 58.42(8) 1:29.09(8) 2:00.51(8) 2:31.82(8) 3:03.64(8) 3:35.43(8) 4:07.71(8)

30.56 30.67 31.42 31.31 31.82 31.79 32.28
4:39.57(8) 5:12.15(8) 5:44.62(8) 6:17.55(8) 6:49.72(8) 7:22.29(8) 7:54.11(8)

31.86 32.58 32.47 32.93 32.17 32.57 31.82 30.96

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at 19:06

Heat 2 of 3
1 8 MOGIC Marin CRO 15 JAN 1999 0.74 8:01.49 827

27.49(2) 57.25(2) 1:26.92(2) 1:56.96(1) 2:26.93(1) 2:57.44(1) 3:27.66(1) 3:58.40(1)
29.76 29.67 30.04 29.97 30.51 30.22 30.74

4:28.87(1) 4:59.64(1) 5:30.23(1) 6:01.09(1) 6:31.51(1) 7:02.21(1) 7:32.20(1)
30.47 30.77 30.59 30.86 30.42 30.70 29.99 29.29

2 3 GIL CORBACHO Marcos ESP 29 JAN 2000 0.70 8:08.29 6.80 793
27.15(1) 56.65(1) 1:26.82(1) 1:57.25(2) 2:27.70(2) 2:58.47(2) 3:29.24(2) 4:00.13(2)

29.50 30.17 30.43 30.45 30.77 30.77 30.89
4:31.19(2) 5:02.11(2) 5:33.47(2) 6:04.72(2) 6:36.23(2) 7:07.53(2) 7:38.94(2)

31.06 30.92 31.36 31.25 31.51 31.30 31.41 29.35
3 7 BIANCALANA Lorenzo ITA 21 MAR 1999 0.76 8:10.01 8.52 785

27.91(3) 57.82(3) 1:28.29(3) 1:59.41(3) 2:30.27(3) 3:01.68(3) 3:32.53(3) 4:04.09(3)
29.91 30.47 31.12 30.86 31.41 30.85 31.56

4:34.70(3) 5:06.08(3) 5:36.79(3) 6:08.21(3) 6:38.49(3) 7:10.10(3) 7:40.37(3)
30.61 31.38 30.71 31.42 30.28 31.61 30.27 29.64

4 1 ROSIN Yonatan ISR 28 MAR 2000 0.63 8:13.59 12.10 768
28.53(8) 58.61(5) 1:29.48(5) 2:00.37(5) 2:31.79(5) 3:02.87(5) 3:34.44(5) 4:05.50(5)

30.08 30.87 30.89 31.42 31.08 31.57 31.06
4:36.97(4) 5:08.18(4) 5:39.98(4) 6:10.92(4) 6:42.13(4) 7:12.96(4) 7:44.15(4)

31.47 31.21 31.80 30.94 31.21 30.83 31.19 29.44
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

5 0 PRIMOZIC Marcel SLO 07 MAY 2000 0.80 8:15.41 13.92 760
28.00(4) 58.98(8) 1:29.77(6) 2:01.33(6) 2:32.15(6) 3:03.70(6) 3:34.92(6) 4:06.50(6)

30.98 30.79 31.56 30.82 31.55 31.22 31.58
4:37.95(6) 5:09.39(6) 5:40.65(6) 6:12.49(6) 6:43.82(6) 7:15.19(6) 7:46.09(5)

31.45 31.44 31.26 31.84 31.33 31.37 30.90 29.32
6 2 BOZHILOV Petar BUL 18 FEB 2000 0.72 8:16.33 14.84 755

28.18(7) 58.03(4) 1:28.93(4) 1:59.82(4) 2:31.29(4) 3:02.56(4) 3:34.28(4) 4:05.49(4)
29.85 30.90 30.89 31.47 31.27 31.72 31.21

4:37.19(5) 5:08.39(5) 5:40.26(5) 6:11.70(5) 6:43.53(5) 7:14.99(5) 7:46.53(6)
31.70 31.20 31.87 31.44 31.83 31.46 31.54 29.80

7 6 MARTENS Noah BEL 24 JUL 2000 0.38 8:17.64 16.15 749
28.17(6) 58.82(6) 1:29.80(7) 2:01.52(7) 2:32.78(7) 3:04.56(7) 3:36.11(7) 4:07.74(7)

30.65 30.98 31.72 31.26 31.78 31.55 31.63
4:38.53(7) 5:10.29(7) 5:41.61(7) 6:13.47(7) 6:44.80(7) 7:17.17(7) 7:47.73(7)

30.79 31.76 31.32 31.86 31.33 32.37 30.56 29.91
8 4 PINEIRO AMONDARAIN Jon ESP 05 AUG 2000 0.74 8:19.60 18.11 741

28.91(10) 59.89(10) 1:31.07(10) 2:02.43(9) 2:33.75(9) 3:05.30(9) 3:36.77(9) 4:08.66(9)
30.98 31.18 31.36 31.32 31.55 31.47 31.89

4:39.91(9) 5:11.53(8) 5:42.91(8) 6:14.62(8) 6:46.36(8) 7:18.47(8) 7:49.98(8)
31.25 31.62 31.38 31.71 31.74 32.11 31.51 29.62

9 5 ODER Gasper SLO 16 AUG 1999 0.68 8:22.20 20.71 729
28.70(9) 59.50(9) 1:30.49(8) 2:02.10(8) 2:33.33(8) 3:04.96(8) 3:36.53(8) 4:08.44(8)

30.80 30.99 31.61 31.23 31.63 31.57 31.91
4:39.86(8) 5:11.92(9) 5:43.77(9) 6:15.87(9) 6:47.98(9) 7:20.11(9) 7:51.53(9)

31.42 32.06 31.85 32.10 32.11 32.13 31.42 30.67
10 9 PINTO Antonio Fernando POR 29 OCT 1999 0.75 8:36.94 35.45 669

28.14(5) 58.88(7) 1:30.73(9) 2:02.84(10) 2:35.61(10) 3:07.71(10) 3:40.50(10) 4:12.86(10)
30.74 31.85 32.11 32.77 32.10 32.79 32.36

4:46.00(10) 5:18.69(10) 5:52.07(10) 6:25.13(10) 6:58.39(10) 7:31.36(10) 8:04.41(10)
33.14 32.69 33.38 33.06 33.26 32.97 33.05 32.53

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at 11:46

Heat 3 of 3
1 5 NOERGAARD Alexander A. DEN 15 MAR 2000 0.69 8:13.37 769

28.49(4) 59.57(3) 1:30.26(2) 2:01.13(2) 2:32.05(2) 3:03.15(1) 3:34.33(1) 4:05.64(1)
31.08 30.69 30.87 30.92 31.10 31.18 31.31

4:36.74(1) 5:07.91(1) 5:39.08(1) 6:10.34(1) 6:41.72(1) 7:12.92(1) 7:43.67(1)
31.10 31.17 31.17 31.26 31.38 31.20 30.75 29.70

2 4 LOPES Jose Paulo POR 16 OCT 2000 0.71 8:21.87 8.50 731
28.46(3) 59.44(2) 1:30.15(1) 2:01.02(1) 2:32.04(1) 3:03.15(1) 3:34.38(2) 4:05.73(2)

30.98 30.71 30.87 31.02 31.11 31.23 31.35
4:37.19(2) 5:09.03(2) 5:41.16(2) 6:13.54(2) 6:45.91(2) 7:18.54(2) 7:50.66(2)

31.46 31.84 32.13 32.38 32.37 32.63 32.12 31.21
3 2 OSTAPENKO Nikita UKR 27 APR 2000 0.74 8:23.33 9.96 724

28.29(1) 59.65(4) 1:30.82(3) 2:02.04(4) 2:33.51(3) 3:05.04(4) 3:37.04(4) 4:08.99(4)
31.36 31.17 31.22 31.47 31.53 32.00 31.95

4:41.01(4) 5:13.06(4) 5:45.60(4) 6:18.15(4) 6:50.30(4) 7:22.16(4) 7:53.96(3)
32.02 32.05 32.54 32.55 32.15 31.86 31.80 29.37

4 3 ROSIPAL Adam SVK 31 MAY 1999 0.82 8:25.14 11.77 717
28.60(5) 59.40(1) 1:30.89(4) 2:01.89(3) 2:33.63(4) 3:05.03(3) 3:36.97(3) 4:08.67(3)

30.80 31.49 31.00 31.74 31.40 31.94 31.70
4:40.66(3) 5:12.57(3) 5:45.31(3) 6:17.43(3) 6:50.19(3) 7:21.98(3) 7:54.01(4)

31.99 31.91 32.74 32.12 32.76 31.79 32.03 31.13
5 6 BABIC S. Dusan SRB 05 MAY 2000 0.68 8:37.22 23.85 667

28.38(2) 59.79(5) 1:30.92(5) 2:03.05(5) 2:35.08(5) 3:07.68(5) 3:39.99(5) 4:13.03(5)
31.41 31.13 32.13 32.03 32.60 32.31 33.04

4:45.67(5) 5:18.95(5) 5:51.68(5) 6:25.48(5) 6:58.66(5) 7:32.36(5) 8:05.41(5)
32.64 33.28 32.73 33.80 33.18 33.70 33.05 31.81

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at 11:36
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS
450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m

800 m Freestyle - Men
Heats

Event 137
01 JUL 2017 - 18:56

WR   7:32.12   ZHANG Lin CHN1987 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200955.20 1:52.55 3:46.79
WJ   7:45.67   HORTON Mack AUS1996 Dubai (UAE) 28 AUG 2013
ER   7:40.81   PALTRINIERI Gregorio ITA1994 Kazan (RUS) 05 AUG 201555.60 1:53.42 3:50.09
EJ   7:51.97   Target Time    
CR   7:54.81   ROMANCHUK Mykhalo UKR1996 Dordrecht (NED) 12 JUL 201458.39 1:58.83 3:58.75

1 1 3 POTAPOV Iaroslav RUS 01 JUL 1999 0.73 7:55.95 857
27.29 57.07 1:27.11 1:57.26 2:27.53 2:57.17 3:27.46 3:57.62         

29.78 30.04 30.15 30.27 29.64 30.29 30.16
4:28.32 4:58.58 5:29.07 5:59.30 6:29.36 6:59.49 7:28.99         

30.70 30.26 30.49 30.23 30.06 30.13 29.50 26.96
2 1 4 KALMAR Akos HUN 11 JAN 2000 0.78 7:56.23 0.28 855

27.51 57.20 1:27.05 1:57.35 2:27.88 2:57.54 3:27.89 3:57.87         

29.69 29.85 30.30 30.53 29.66 30.35 29.98
4:28.33 4:58.68 5:29.08 5:59.24 6:29.45 6:59.62 7:29.06         

30.46 30.35 30.40 30.16 30.21 30.17 29.44 27.17
3 2 8 MOGIC Marin CRO 15 JAN 1999 0.74 8:01.49 5.54 827

27.49 57.25 1:26.92 1:56.96 2:26.93 2:57.44 3:27.66 3:58.40         

29.76 29.67 30.04 29.97 30.51 30.22 30.74
4:28.87 4:59.64 5:30.23 6:01.09 6:31.51 7:02.21 7:32.20         

30.47 30.77 30.59 30.86 30.42 30.70 29.99 29.29
4 1 5 LAKATOS David HUN 25 MAR 1999 0.80 8:01.75 5.80 826

27.68 57.66 1:27.74 1:57.84 2:28.16 2:58.39 3:28.89 3:59.29         

29.98 30.08 30.10 30.32 30.23 30.50 30.40
4:29.69 5:00.24 5:30.80 6:01.58 6:32.14 7:02.80 7:32.95         

30.40 30.55 30.56 30.78 30.56 30.66 30.15 28.80
5 1 1 CALLONI Johannes ITA 03 JAN 2000 0.77 8:02.77 6.82 821

27.89 57.95 1:28.44 1:58.92 2:29.35 2:59.62 3:30.22 4:00.60         

30.06 30.49 30.48 30.43 30.27 30.60 30.38
4:31.01 5:01.50 5:32.09 6:02.65 6:33.37 7:03.99 7:34.31         

30.41 30.49 30.59 30.56 30.72 30.62 30.32 28.46
6 1 7 TRAVNIKOV Maksim RUS 02 APR 2000 0.73 8:07.84 11.89 796

27.69 57.31 1:27.15 1:57.53 2:28.09 2:58.97 3:29.57 4:00.55         

29.62 29.84 30.38 30.56 30.88 30.60 30.98
4:31.29 5:02.43 5:33.44 6:04.79 6:35.59 7:07.04 7:37.91         

30.74 31.14 31.01 31.35 30.80 31.45 30.87 29.93
7 2 3 GIL CORBACHO Marcos ESP 29 JAN 2000 0.70 8:08.29 12.34 793

27.15 56.65 1:26.82 1:57.25 2:27.70 2:58.47 3:29.24 4:00.13         

29.50 30.17 30.43 30.45 30.77 30.77 30.89
4:31.19 5:02.11 5:33.47 6:04.72 6:36.23 7:07.53 7:38.94         

31.06 30.92 31.36 31.25 31.51 31.30 31.41 29.35
8 1 8 KRAWCZYK Pawel POL 04 MAR 1999 0.78 8:08.85 12.90 791

27.56 57.31 1:27.26 1:57.40 2:27.83 2:58.64 3:29.49 4:00.36         

29.75 29.95 30.14 30.43 30.81 30.85 30.87
4:31.35 5:02.54 5:33.69 6:05.29 6:36.38 7:07.81 7:38.96         

30.99 31.19 31.15 31.60 31.09 31.43 31.15 29.89
9 2 7 BIANCALANA Lorenzo ITA 21 MAR 1999 0.76 8:10.01 14.06 785

27.91 57.82 1:28.29 1:59.41 2:30.27 3:01.68 3:32.53 4:04.09         

29.91 30.47 31.12 30.86 31.41 30.85 31.56
4:34.70 5:06.08 5:36.79 6:08.21 6:38.49 7:10.10 7:40.37         

30.61 31.38 30.71 31.42 30.28 31.61 30.27 29.64
10 3 5 NOERGAARD Alexander A. DEN 15 MAR 2000 0.69 8:13.37 17.42 769

28.49 59.57 1:30.26 2:01.13 2:32.05 3:03.15 3:34.33 4:05.64         

31.08 30.69 30.87 30.92 31.10 31.18 31.31
4:36.74 5:07.91 5:39.08 6:10.34 6:41.72 7:12.92 7:43.67         

31.10 31.17 31.17 31.26 31.38 31.20 30.75 29.70
11 2 1 ROSIN Yonatan ISR 28 MAR 2000 0.63 8:13.59 17.64 768

28.53 58.61 1:29.48 2:00.37 2:31.79 3:02.87 3:34.44 4:05.50         

30.08 30.87 30.89 31.42 31.08 31.57 31.06
4:36.97 5:08.18 5:39.98 6:10.92 6:42.13 7:12.96 7:44.15         

31.47 31.21 31.80 30.94 31.21 30.83 31.19 29.44
12 1 2 KALUZYNSKI Antoni POL 03 OCT 1999 0.80 8:13.64 17.69 768

27.73 57.48 1:27.99 1:58.62 2:29.56 3:00.41 3:31.59 4:02.94         

29.75 30.51 30.63 30.94 30.85 31.18 31.35
4:34.60 5:06.22 5:38.46 6:09.93 6:41.89 7:13.87 7:45.11         

31.66 31.62 32.24 31.47 31.96 31.98 31.24 28.53
13 2 0 PRIMOZIC Marcel SLO 07 MAY 2000 0.80 8:15.41 19.46 760

28.00 58.98 1:29.77 2:01.33 2:32.15 3:03.70 3:34.92 4:06.50         

30.98 30.79 31.56 30.82 31.55 31.22 31.58
4:37.95 5:09.39 5:40.65 6:12.49 6:43.82 7:15.19 7:46.09         

31.45 31.44 31.26 31.84 31.33 31.37 30.90 29.32
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

14 2 2 BOZHILOV Petar BUL 18 FEB 2000 0.72 8:16.33 20.38 755
28.18 58.03 1:28.93 1:59.82 2:31.29 3:02.56 3:34.28 4:05.49         

29.85 30.90 30.89 31.47 31.27 31.72 31.21
4:37.19 5:08.39 5:40.26 6:11.70 6:43.53 7:14.99 7:46.53         

31.70 31.20 31.87 31.44 31.83 31.46 31.54 29.80
15 2 6 MARTENS Noah BEL 24 JUL 2000 0.38 8:17.64 21.69 749

28.17 58.82 1:29.80 2:01.52 2:32.78 3:04.56 3:36.11 4:07.74         

30.65 30.98 31.72 31.26 31.78 31.55 31.63
4:38.53 5:10.29 5:41.61 6:13.47 6:44.80 7:17.17 7:47.73         

30.79 31.76 31.32 31.86 31.33 32.37 30.56 29.91
16 2 4 PINEIRO AMONDARAIN Jon ESP 05 AUG 2000 0.74 8:19.60 23.65 741

28.91 59.89 1:31.07 2:02.43 2:33.75 3:05.30 3:36.77 4:08.66         

30.98 31.18 31.36 31.32 31.55 31.47 31.89
4:39.91 5:11.53 5:42.91 6:14.62 6:46.36 7:18.47 7:49.98         

31.25 31.62 31.38 31.71 31.74 32.11 31.51 29.62
17 3 4 LOPES Jose Paulo POR 16 OCT 2000 0.71 8:21.87 25.92 731

28.46 59.44 1:30.15 2:01.02 2:32.04 3:03.15 3:34.38 4:05.73         

30.98 30.71 30.87 31.02 31.11 31.23 31.35
4:37.19 5:09.03 5:41.16 6:13.54 6:45.91 7:18.54 7:50.66         

31.46 31.84 32.13 32.38 32.37 32.63 32.12 31.21
18 2 5 ODER Gasper SLO 16 AUG 1999 0.68 8:22.20 26.25 729

28.70 59.50 1:30.49 2:02.10 2:33.33 3:04.96 3:36.53 4:08.44         

30.80 30.99 31.61 31.23 31.63 31.57 31.91
4:39.86 5:11.92 5:43.77 6:15.87 6:47.98 7:20.11 7:51.53         

31.42 32.06 31.85 32.10 32.11 32.13 31.42 30.67
19 3 2 OSTAPENKO Nikita UKR 27 APR 2000 0.74 8:23.33 27.38 724

28.29 59.65 1:30.82 2:02.04 2:33.51 3:05.04 3:37.04 4:08.99         

31.36 31.17 31.22 31.47 31.53 32.00 31.95
4:41.01 5:13.06 5:45.60 6:18.15 6:50.30 7:22.16 7:53.96         

32.02 32.05 32.54 32.55 32.15 31.86 31.80 29.37
20 1 6 CHENITI Anis FRA 07 MAR 1999 0.68 8:25.07 29.12 717

27.86 58.42 1:29.09 2:00.51 2:31.82 3:03.64 3:35.43 4:07.71         

30.56 30.67 31.42 31.31 31.82 31.79 32.28
4:39.57 5:12.15 5:44.62 6:17.55 6:49.72 7:22.29 7:54.11         

31.86 32.58 32.47 32.93 32.17 32.57 31.82 30.96
21 3 3 ROSIPAL Adam SVK 31 MAY 1999 0.82 8:25.14 29.19 717

28.60 59.40 1:30.89 2:01.89 2:33.63 3:05.03 3:36.97 4:08.67         

30.80 31.49 31.00 31.74 31.40 31.94 31.70
4:40.66 5:12.57 5:45.31 6:17.43 6:50.19 7:21.98 7:54.01         

31.99 31.91 32.74 32.12 32.76 31.79 32.03 31.13
22 2 9 PINTO Antonio Fernando POR 29 OCT 1999 0.75 8:36.94 40.99 669

28.14 58.88 1:30.73 2:02.84 2:35.61 3:07.71 3:40.50 4:12.86         

30.74 31.85 32.11 32.77 32.10 32.79 32.36
4:46.00 5:18.69 5:52.07 6:25.13 6:58.39 7:31.36 8:04.41         

33.14 32.69 33.38 33.06 33.26 32.97 33.05 32.53
23 3 6 BABIC S. Dusan SRB 05 MAY 2000 0.68 8:37.22 41.27 667

28.38 59.79 1:30.92 2:03.05 2:35.08 3:07.68 3:39.99 4:13.03         

31.41 31.13 32.13 32.03 32.60 32.31 33.04
4:45.67 5:18.95 5:51.68 6:25.48 6:58.66 7:32.36 8:05.41         

32.64 33.28 32.73 33.80 33.18 33.70 33.05 31.81
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Freestyle - WomenEvent 128
01 JUL 2017 - 19:19

WR   23.73   STEFFEN Britta GER1983 Rome (ITA) 02 AUG 2009
WJ   24.48   IKEE Rikako JPN2000 Tokyo (JPN) 18 FEB 2017
ER   23.73   STEFFEN Britta GER1983 Rome (ITA) 02 AUG 2009
EJ   24.88   Target Time    
CR   25.02   KAMENEVA Maria RUS1999 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 09 JUL 2016

Final
1 5 SEEMANOVA Barbora CZE 01 APR 2000 0.63 25.06 849

2 4 JENSEN Julie Kepp DEN 03 JAN 2000 0.67 25.22 0.16 833

3 3 KLANCAR Neza SLO 19 FEB 2000 0.81 25.35 0.29 820

4 2 CHICHAIKINA Sofia RUS 06 NOV 2001 0.72 25.46 0.40 809

5 1 DUMONT Juliette BEL 11 MAY 2000 0.74 25.59 0.53 797

6 8 PETKOVA Diana BUL 31 DEC 2000 0.74 25.77 0.71 780

7 6 FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia POL 05 AUG 2001 0.68 25.78 0.72 779

8 7 GHIDINI Giulia ITA 26 SEP 2000 0.67 26.20 1.14 743
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Backstroke - MenEvent 129
01 JUL 2017 - 19:24

WR   24.04   TANCOCK Liam GBR1985 Rome (ITA) 02 AUG 2009
WJ   24.94   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 09 JUL 2016
ER   24.04   TANCOCK Liam GBR1985 Rome (ITA) 02 AUG 2009
EJ   24.94   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 09 JUL 2016
CR   24.94   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 09 JUL 2016

Final
1 4 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS 09 JUL 2000 0.63 25.15 873

2 3 FERGUSON Conor IRL 11 OCT 1999 0.48 25.27 0.12 860

3 2 KAZMIERCZAK Kamil POL 11 MAY 1999 0.58 25.33 0.18 854

4 5 STOKOWSKI Kacper POL 06 JAN 1999 0.52 25.59 0.44 829

5 1 LAITAROVSKY Michael ISR 15 AUG 1999 0.61 25.69 0.54 819

6 6 BOLLIN Thierry SUI 11 JAN 2000 0.60 25.80 0.65 808

7 7 MURPHY Jahrel GBR 07 AUG 1999 0.57 26.10 0.95 781

8 8 CECCON Thomas ITA 27 JAN 2001 0.65 26.18 1.03 774
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Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4x100 m Medley - MixedEvent 136
01 JUL 2017 - 19:29

WR   3:41.71   UNITED STATES USA Kazan (RUS) 05 AUG 201525.87 52.94
WJ   3:45.85   RUSSIA RUS Singapore (SIN) 26 AUG 201529.44 1:00.53
ER   3:41.71   GREAT BRITAIN GBR Kazan (RUS) 05 AUG 201525.87 52.94
EJ   3:49.05   Target Time    
CR   3:49.05   RUSSIA RUS Dordrecht (NED) 12 JUL 201429.40 1:00.46

Final
1 5 ITA ITALY 3:50.99

QUAGLIERI Tania 04 DEC 2000 0.64 29.93 1:02.03
MARTINENGHI Nicolo' 01 AUG 1999 0.26 1:29.09 59.09
RAZZETTI Alberto 02 JUN 1999 0.30 2:25.60 54.12
MASCIOPINTO Maria G. 06 MAR 2002 0.41 3:22.00 55.75

2 4 RUS RUSSIA 3:51.84 0.85
KOLESNIKOV Kliment 09 JUL 2000 0.68 27.97 56.43
SOMOV Evgenii 28 JAN 1999 0.41 1:24.40 1:00.64
EGOROVA Polina 25 FEB 2000 0.53 2:24.61 59.59
BUINAIA Vasilissa 27 APR 2000 0.19 3:22.86 55.18

3 6 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 3:54.24 3.25
BOSELEY Lily 26 OCT 2001 0.54 29.93 1:02.63
CROSBY Oliver 15 MAY 1999 0.25 1:31.24 1:02.21
SCHLOSSHAN Ciara 28 SEP 2001 0.33 2:32.73 1:00.01
MCLAY Scott 26 JUN 1999 0.28 3:28.29 49.39

4 3 IRL IRELAND 3:54.75 3.76
FERGUSON Conor 11 OCT 1999 0.52 27.72 56.73
MC SHARRY Mona 21 AUG 2000 0.41 1:27.93 1:06.71
WALSHE Ellen 29 SEP 2001 0.29 2:31.89 1:00.79
POWELL Robert 28 JAN 2000 0.42 3:28.25 50.52

5 2 POL POLAND 3:56.80 5.81
STOKOWSKI Kacper 06 JAN 1999 0.55 27.95 58.39
HALLMANN Weronika 01 APR 2000 0.31 1:30.33 1:09.18
KRASKA Jakub 19 APR 2000 0.43 2:32.53 53.29
POLANSKA Aleksandra 24 SEP 2000 0.24 3:27.68 55.94

6 7 AUT AUSTRIA 3:59.49 8.50
GRABOWSKI Lena 10 SEP 2002 0.76 31.39 1:05.43
BAYER Valentin 08 NOV 1999 0.44 1:34.26 1:02.29
GSCHWENTNER Xaver 15 APR 1999 0.15 2:32.54 54.70
PAMMER Cornelia 09 JUL 2000 0.25 3:28.63 57.07

7 1 EST ESTONIA 4:02.16 11.17
OLEM Veronika 04 DEC 2000 0.67 31.30 1:04.13
NIINE Joonas 14 JUL 2000 0.38 1:33.63 1:03.50
MARKVARDT Margaret 01 APR 2000 0.37 2:35.68 1:02.91
SUUN Janter 03 APR 2000 0.13 3:34.94 51.62

8 8 SUI SWITZERLAND 4:05.07 14.08
MITYUKOV Roman 30 JUL 2000 0.57 27.17 56.73
MUELLER Marianne 08 APR 2002 0.45 1:29.90 1:11.86
CORIC Suzana 01 AUG 2002 0.41 2:37.38 1:03.74
RIEMENSCHNEIDER Kai 12 APR 1999 0.37 3:37.44 52.74

    Issued: 01 JUL 2017 at 19:35
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Freestyle - Men
Preliminary

Event 38
02 JUL 2017 -  9:30

WR   20.91   CIELO FILHO Cesar BRA1987 Sao Paulo (BRA) 18 DEC 2009
WJ   22.00   YU Hexin CHN1996 Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 2014
ER   20.94   BOUSQUET Frederick FRA1981 Montpellier (FRA) 26 APR 2009
EJ   21.98   Target Time    
CR   22.06   SEDOV Evgeny RUS1996 Poznam (POL) 14 JUL 2013

Heat 1 of 5
1 4 VETSCH Patrick LIE 22 SEP 1999 0.61 23.81 677

2 7 PRIMOZIC Marcel SLO 07 MAY 2000 0.75 23.92 0.11 668

3 5 PATURCA Vlad ROU 28 JUN 1999 0.69 24.21 0.40 644

4 6 OGBONNA Alex SUI 21 MAY 1999 0.61 24.26 0.45 640

5 3 RUSEN Andrei ROU 16 JAN 1999 0.67 24.47 0.66 623

6 2 TERNER Tamas SUI 26 JUN 1999 0.60 24.48 0.67 623

7 1 MDIVANI Saba GEO 19 AUG 1999 0.67 24.71 0.90 605

8 8 BUGEJA Jeremy MLT 24 MAR 2000 0.63 24.79 0.98 600

9 9 UKIMERAJ Dren KOS 01 JAN 2001 0.64 26.21 2.40 507

10 0 VELIU Meriton KOS 10 JUN 1999 0.70 26.61 2.80 485

    Issued: 02 JUL 2017 at  9:31

Heat 2 of 5
1 7 SUNGAILA Tomas LTU 16 MAR 1999 0.72 23.22 730 q

2 3 ACIN Nikola SRB 19 DEC 1999 0.69 23.36 0.14 717 R

3 0 SKOELD Olle SWE 19 JUN 1999 0.66 23.64 0.42 692

4 8 RIEMENSCHNEIDER Kai SUI 12 APR 1999 0.66 23.87 0.65 672

5 9 SUUN Janter EST 03 APR 2000 0.63 23.94 0.72 666

6 5 KAVECKAS Mantas LTU 18 JUL 2000 0.65 23.96 0.74 664

7 4 EDDY James GBR 17 AUG 2000 0.65 23.99 0.77 662

8 2 LANGEL Marko- Matteus EST 11 FEB 1999 0.67 24.04 0.82 658

9 6 CONSTANTINE Harry GBR 27 DEC 2000 0.68 24.05 0.83 657

10 1 SMIRNOV Michael ISR 10 AUG 2001 0.69 24.07 0.85 655

    Issued: 02 JUL 2017 at  9:33

Heat 3 of 5
1 4 GROUSSET Maxime FRA 24 SEP 1999 0.63 22.92 759 q

2 6 BRANDT Erik SWE 21 APR 1999 0.67 23.19 0.27 733 q

3 8 RATIU George ROU 23 APR 2000 0.63 23.22 0.30 730 q

4 7 TRAMPITSCH Alexander AUT 05 FEB 1999 0.70 23.24 0.32 728 q

5 1 PISZCZOROWICZ Bartosz POL 23 OCT 1999 0.63 23.37 0.45 716 R
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

6 3 KARASEV Gleb RUS 21 JAN 1999 0.70 23.38 0.46 715

7 5 KRASKA Jakub POL 19 APR 2000 0.68 23.44 0.52 709

8 2 CECCON Thomas ITA 27 JAN 2001 0.69 23.58 0.66 697

9 0 FRIDMAN Stiven ISR 22 NOV 2000 0.66 23.72 0.80 685

10 9 KARMI Itay ISR 01 MAR 1999 0.70 23.78 0.86 679

    Issued: 02 JUL 2017 at  9:34

Heat 4 of 5
1 5 NEMETH Nandor HUN 19 NOV 1999 0.70 22.76 775 q

2 2 OSTROWSKI Karol POL 02 SEP 1999 0.63 22.84 0.08 767 q

3 4 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS 09 JUL 2000 0.66 22.96 0.20 755 q

4 8 FRASER Lewis GBR 01 JUN 2000 0.63 23.31 0.55 721 q

5 3 PEREZ CASTILLO Fernando ESP 14 FEB 1999 0.63 23.70 0.94 686

6 9 POWELL Robert IRL 28 JAN 2000 0.69 23.94 1.18 666

7 6 GIREV Ivan RUS 29 JUN 2000 0.72 23.99 1.23 662

8 0 RINDSHOEJ Frederik DEN 07 MAY 1999 0.72 24.04 1.28 658

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 RAZZETTI Alberto ITA 02 JUN 1999 DNS
7 BURDISSO Federico ITA 20 SEP 2001 DNS

    Issued: 02 JUL 2017 at  9:36

Heat 5 of 5
1 5 SEELIGER Bjoern SWE 11 JAN 2000 0.66 22.65 786 q

2 4 KORSTANJE Nyls NED 05 FEB 1999 0.62 22.66 0.01 785 q

3 3 DEPLANO Leonardo ITA 21 JUL 1999 0.71 22.87 0.22 764 q

4 8 ERCEGOVIC Marin CRO 15 OCT 1999 0.72 23.17 0.52 734 q

5 6 DUBININ Vladimir RUS 02 JUL 1999 0.73 23.24 0.59 728 q

6 2 RIBINSKI David ISR 28 MAY 2000 0.62 23.30 0.65 722 q

7 0 ASTRAUSKAS Darijus LTU 05 JUN 1999 0.64 23.34 0.69 719 q

8 1 MCLAY Scott GBR 26 JUN 1999 0.70 23.41 0.76 712

9 7 PUZEVICH Mikita BLR 08 MAR 1999 0.71 23.53 0.88 701

10 9 SEN Yagizhan TUR 05 MAR 1999 0.73 24.39 1.74 630

    Issued: 02 JUL 2017 at  9:37
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Freestyle - Men
Preliminary

Event 38
02 JUL 2017 -  9:30

WR   20.91   CIELO FILHO Cesar BRA1987 Sao Paulo (BRA) 18 DEC 2009
WJ   22.00   YU Hexin CHN1996 Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 2014
ER   20.94   BOUSQUET Frederick FRA1981 Montpellier (FRA) 26 APR 2009
EJ   21.98   Target Time    
CR   22.06   SEDOV Evgeny RUS1996 Poznam (POL) 14 JUL 2013

1 5 5 SEELIGER Bjoern SWE 11 JAN 2000 0.66 22.65 786 q

2 5 4 KORSTANJE Nyls NED 05 FEB 1999 0.62 22.66 0.01 785 q

3 4 5 NEMETH Nandor HUN 19 NOV 1999 0.70 22.76 0.11 775 q

4 4 2 OSTROWSKI Karol POL 02 SEP 1999 0.63 22.84 0.19 767 q

5 5 3 DEPLANO Leonardo ITA 21 JUL 1999 0.71 22.87 0.22 764 q

6 3 4 GROUSSET Maxime FRA 24 SEP 1999 0.63 22.92 0.27 759 q

7 4 4 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS 09 JUL 2000 0.66 22.96 0.31 755 q

8 5 8 ERCEGOVIC Marin CRO 15 OCT 1999 0.72 23.17 0.52 734 q

9 3 6 BRANDT Erik SWE 21 APR 1999 0.67 23.19 0.54 733 q

10 2 7 SUNGAILA Tomas LTU 16 MAR 1999 0.72 23.22 0.57 730 q

10 3 8 RATIU George ROU 23 APR 2000 0.63 23.22 0.57 730 q

12 3 7 TRAMPITSCH Alexander AUT 05 FEB 1999 0.70 23.24 0.59 728 q

12 5 6 DUBININ Vladimir RUS 02 JUL 1999 0.73 23.24 0.59 728 q

14 5 2 RIBINSKI David ISR 28 MAY 2000 0.62 23.30 0.65 722 q

15 4 8 FRASER Lewis GBR 01 JUN 2000 0.63 23.31 0.66 721 q

16 5 0 ASTRAUSKAS Darijus LTU 05 JUN 1999 0.64 23.34 0.69 719 q

17 2 3 ACIN Nikola SRB 19 DEC 1999 0.69 23.36 0.71 717 R

18 3 1 PISZCZOROWICZ Bartosz POL 23 OCT 1999 0.63 23.37 0.72 716 R

19 3 3 KARASEV Gleb RUS 21 JAN 1999 0.70 23.38 0.73 715

20 5 1 MCLAY Scott GBR 26 JUN 1999 0.70 23.41 0.76 712

21 3 5 KRASKA Jakub POL 19 APR 2000 0.68 23.44 0.79 709

22 5 7 PUZEVICH Mikita BLR 08 MAR 1999 0.71 23.53 0.88 701

23 3 2 CECCON Thomas ITA 27 JAN 2001 0.69 23.58 0.93 697

24 2 0 SKOELD Olle SWE 19 JUN 1999 0.66 23.64 0.99 692

25 4 3 PEREZ CASTILLO Fernando ESP 14 FEB 1999 0.63 23.70 1.05 686

26 3 0 FRIDMAN Stiven ISR 22 NOV 2000 0.66 23.72 1.07 685

27 3 9 KARMI Itay ISR 01 MAR 1999 0.70 23.78 1.13 679

28 1 4 VETSCH Patrick LIE 22 SEP 1999 0.61 23.81 1.16 677

29 2 8 RIEMENSCHNEIDER Kai SUI 12 APR 1999 0.66 23.87 1.22 672

30 1 7 PRIMOZIC Marcel SLO 07 MAY 2000 0.75 23.92 1.27 668

31 2 9 SUUN Janter EST 03 APR 2000 0.63 23.94 1.29 666
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

31 4 9 POWELL Robert IRL 28 JAN 2000 0.69 23.94 1.29 666

33 2 5 KAVECKAS Mantas LTU 18 JUL 2000 0.65 23.96 1.31 664

34 2 4 EDDY James GBR 17 AUG 2000 0.65 23.99 1.34 662

34 4 6 GIREV Ivan RUS 29 JUN 2000 0.72 23.99 1.34 662

36 4 0 RINDSHOEJ Frederik DEN 07 MAY 1999 0.72 24.04 1.39 658

36 2 2 LANGEL Marko- Matteus EST 11 FEB 1999 0.67 24.04 1.39 658

38 2 6 CONSTANTINE Harry GBR 27 DEC 2000 0.68 24.05 1.40 657

39 2 1 SMIRNOV Michael ISR 10 AUG 2001 0.69 24.07 1.42 655

40 1 5 PATURCA Vlad ROU 28 JUN 1999 0.69 24.21 1.56 644

41 1 6 OGBONNA Alex SUI 21 MAY 1999 0.61 24.26 1.61 640

42 5 9 SEN Yagizhan TUR 05 MAR 1999 0.73 24.39 1.74 630

43 1 3 RUSEN Andrei ROU 16 JAN 1999 0.67 24.47 1.82 623

44 1 2 TERNER Tamas SUI 26 JUN 1999 0.60 24.48 1.83 623

45 1 1 MDIVANI Saba GEO 19 AUG 1999 0.67 24.71 2.06 605

46 1 8 BUGEJA Jeremy MLT 24 MAR 2000 0.63 24.79 2.14 600

47 1 9 UKIMERAJ Dren KOS 01 JAN 2001 0.64 26.21 3.56 507

48 1 0 VELIU Meriton KOS 10 JUN 1999 0.70 26.61 3.96 485

NOT CLASSIFIED

4 1 RAZZETTI Alberto ITA 02 JUN 1999 DNS
4 7 BURDISSO Federico ITA 20 SEP 2001 DNS

    Issued: 02 JUL 2017 at  9:38
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Butterfly - Women
Preliminary

Event 39
02 JUL 2017 -  9:41

WR   24.43   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Boras (SWE) 05 JUL 2014
WJ   25.51   IKEE Rikako JPN2000 Nagoya (JPN) 13 APR 2017
ER   24.43   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Boras (SWE) 05 JUL 2014
EJ   25.66   Target Time    
CR   26.22   KAVENEVA Maria RUS1999 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 10 JUL 2016

Heat 1 of 7
1 5 FALZON YOUNG Francesca MLT 03 FEB 2001 0.73 29.20 585

2 4 AZZOPARDI Mya MLT 29 SEP 2002 0.62 29.40 0.20 573

3 3 MUMLADZE Meri GEO 27 APR 2001 0.64 30.12 0.92 533

    Issued: 02 JUL 2017 at  9:40

Heat 2 of 7
1 8 BUINAIA Vasilissa RUS 27 APR 2000 0.71 28.04 661

2 3 SIMANOVA Klara CZE 28 NOV 2000 0.78 28.56 0.52 625

3 1 BIERRE Victoria DEN 23 AUG 2000 0.71 28.73 0.69 614

4 5 SHAFIR Katrin ISR 24 FEB 2000 0.66 28.82 0.78 609

5 2 ANTONIOU Kalia CYP 06 APR 2000 0.77 28.93 0.89 602

6 4 CORIC Suzana SUI 01 AUG 2002 0.62 29.25 1.21 582

7 6 OLEM Veronika EST 04 DEC 2000 0.61 29.43 1.39 572

8 7 WEINBAUM Rotem ISR 05 AUG 2002 0.64 29.57 1.53 563

9 9 BONECZ Boglarka HUN 09 APR 2000 0.70 30.09 2.05 535

10 0 STANOJEVIC Natalija BIH 10 FEB 2001 0.74 30.46 2.42 515

    Issued: 02 JUL 2017 at  9:41

Heat 3 of 7
1 3 VOVK Tara SLO 15 FEB 2000 0.67 28.26 646

2 9 MASCIOPINTO Maria G. ITA 06 MAR 2002 0.69 28.36 0.10 639

3 5 REINDL Robin SVK 09 JAN 2002 0.76 28.74 0.48 614

4 0 PETKOVA Diana BUL 31 DEC 2000 0.77 28.83 0.57 608

5 1 GABLAN Neta ISR 22 JAN 2000 0.75 28.87 0.61 605

5 4 OURA Vilma FIN 19 MAY 2001 0.73 28.87 0.61 605

7 6 SALUMAA Mai Riin EST 10 MAY 2000 0.62 28.88 0.62 605

8 2 GHIDINI Giulia ITA 26 SEP 2000 0.73 29.35 1.09 576

9 7 MALUKA Ieva LAT 09 APR 2003 0.70 29.38 1.12 574

NOT CLASSIFIED

8 BERECZ Blanka HUN 20 JUN 2002 DNS

    Issued: 02 JUL 2017 at  9:43
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Heat 4 of 7
1 2 HEINOLA Nea-Amanda FIN 16 OCT 2000 0.75 27.89 672

2 4 JEREBIC Lorena CRO 20 MAR 2002 0.68 28.15 0.26 653

3 9 SPINLEY Isabel GBR 17 SEP 2000 0.66 28.18 0.29 651

4 5 KLANCAR Neza SLO 19 FEB 2000 0.83 28.29 0.40 643

5 8 VIEGAS Beatriz Mendes POR 19 AUG 2000 0.60 28.58 0.69 624

6 6 PELTOLA Paula FIN 22 FEB 2001 0.69 28.61 0.72 622

7 0 LOEYNING Ingeborg V. NOR 13 SEP 2000 0.71 28.72 0.83 615

8 1 OPACIC Milica SRB 08 DEC 2001 0.75 28.76 0.87 612

9 7 SHPILKO Jessika ISR 01 SEP 2001 0.58 28.81 0.92 609

10 3 WALSHE Ellen IRL 29 SEP 2001 0.66 28.89 1.00 604

    Issued: 02 JUL 2017 at  9:44

Heat 5 of 7
1 4 JUNEVIK Sara SWE 14 FEB 2000 0.75 26.59 775 q

2 6 NUNES Chefanja NED 28 AUG 2001 0.66 27.48 0.89 702 q

3 2 MCCREA Jasmine GBR 08 NOV 2001 0.63 27.57 0.98 695 q

4 5 SEEMANOVA Barbora CZE 01 APR 2000 0.65 27.58 0.99 695 q

5 3 KULIASHOVA Anastasiya BLR 30 NOV 2001 0.71 27.87 1.28 673 R

6 0 ARNAKI Olga GRE 21 JUL 2000 0.71 27.98 1.39 665

7 8 PUSZTAY Doris ROU 22 MAR 2000 0.71 28.13 1.54 655

8 1 SCHEGOLEVA Alexandra CYP 06 JUL 2001 0.63 28.20 1.61 650

9 9 GAARD Regitze DEN 17 SEP 2001 0.72 28.35 1.76 639

NOT CLASSIFIED

7 WILSON Alicia GBR 05 MAR 2000 DNS

    Issued: 02 JUL 2017 at  9:46

Heat 6 of 7
1 5 ROSVALL Hanna SWE 10 FEB 2000 0.73 27.06 735 q

2 4 EGOROVA Polina RUS 25 FEB 2000 0.69 27.10 0.04 732 q

3 7 JURCZYK Karolina POL 25 NOV 2001 0.71 27.28 0.22 718 q

4 6 OZKAN Aleyna TUR 01 FEB 2002 0.71 27.66 0.60 688 q

5 3 FLEMING Anna GBR 24 SEP 2000 0.69 27.86 0.80 674 q

6 0 POTOCKA Tamara SVK 15 AUG 2002 0.74 27.88 0.82 672 R

7 1 KOLODZIEJ Katarzyna POL 13 SEP 2000 0.63 28.29 1.23 643

8 8 NAGY Vivien AUT 13 MAY 2000 0.69 28.30 1.24 643

9 2 HALDEN Jenny NOR 22 JUL 2000 0.65 28.51 1.45 629

10 9 MARKVARDT Margaret EST 01 APR 2000 0.65 28.58 1.52 624

    Issued: 02 JUL 2017 at  9:47
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Heat 7 of 7
1 4 SHKURDAI Anastasiya BLR 03 JAN 2003 0.63 27.02 739 q

2 3 ASPRISSI Karen ITA 06 MAY 2002 0.71 27.31 0.29 715 q

3 5 JENSEN Julie Kepp DEN 03 JAN 2000 0.69 27.35 0.33 712 q

4 2 DUMONT Juliette BEL 11 MAY 2000 0.73 27.47 0.45 703 q

5 8 VRANIC Jana CRO 17 JUL 2000 0.68 27.49 0.47 701 q

6 6 FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia POL 05 AUG 2001 0.67 27.52 0.50 699 q

7 1 STEMBEROVA Kristyna CZE 10 SEP 2000 0.74 27.68 0.66 687 q

8 7 LOBOVA Sofya RUS 01 APR 2001 0.73 27.93 0.91 669

9 9 WIUFF Cecilie DEN 24 MAR 2000 0.72 28.08 1.06 658

10 0 KURDI Zsofia HUN 12 APR 2001 0.68 28.19 1.17 650

    Issued: 02 JUL 2017 at  9:49
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Butterfly - Women
Preliminary

Event 39
02 JUL 2017 -  9:41

WR   24.43   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Boras (SWE) 05 JUL 2014
WJ   25.51   IKEE Rikako JPN2000 Nagoya (JPN) 13 APR 2017
ER   24.43   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Boras (SWE) 05 JUL 2014
EJ   25.66   Target Time    
CR   26.22   KAVENEVA Maria RUS1999 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 10 JUL 2016

1 5 4 JUNEVIK Sara SWE 14 FEB 2000 0.75 26.59 775 q

2 7 4 SHKURDAI Anastasiya BLR 03 JAN 2003 0.63 27.02 0.43 739 q

3 6 5 ROSVALL Hanna SWE 10 FEB 2000 0.73 27.06 0.47 735 q

4 6 4 EGOROVA Polina RUS 25 FEB 2000 0.69 27.10 0.51 732 q

5 6 7 JURCZYK Karolina POL 25 NOV 2001 0.71 27.28 0.69 718 q

6 7 3 ASPRISSI Karen ITA 06 MAY 2002 0.71 27.31 0.72 715 q

7 7 5 JENSEN Julie Kepp DEN 03 JAN 2000 0.69 27.35 0.76 712 q

8 7 2 DUMONT Juliette BEL 11 MAY 2000 0.73 27.47 0.88 703 q

9 5 6 NUNES Chefanja NED 28 AUG 2001 0.66 27.48 0.89 702 q

10 7 8 VRANIC Jana CRO 17 JUL 2000 0.68 27.49 0.90 701 q

11 7 6 FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia POL 05 AUG 2001 0.67 27.52 0.93 699 q

12 5 2 MCCREA Jasmine GBR 08 NOV 2001 0.63 27.57 0.98 695 q

13 5 5 SEEMANOVA Barbora CZE 01 APR 2000 0.65 27.58 0.99 695 q

14 6 6 OZKAN Aleyna TUR 01 FEB 2002 0.71 27.66 1.07 688 q

15 7 1 STEMBEROVA Kristyna CZE 10 SEP 2000 0.74 27.68 1.09 687 q

16 6 3 FLEMING Anna GBR 24 SEP 2000 0.69 27.86 1.27 674 q

17 5 3 KULIASHOVA Anastasiya BLR 30 NOV 2001 0.71 27.87 1.28 673 R

18 6 0 POTOCKA Tamara SVK 15 AUG 2002 0.74 27.88 1.29 672 R

19 4 2 HEINOLA Nea-Amanda FIN 16 OCT 2000 0.75 27.89 1.30 672

20 7 7 LOBOVA Sofya RUS 01 APR 2001 0.73 27.93 1.34 669

21 5 0 ARNAKI Olga GRE 21 JUL 2000 0.71 27.98 1.39 665

22 2 8 BUINAIA Vasilissa RUS 27 APR 2000 0.71 28.04 1.45 661

23 7 9 WIUFF Cecilie DEN 24 MAR 2000 0.72 28.08 1.49 658

24 5 8 PUSZTAY Doris ROU 22 MAR 2000 0.71 28.13 1.54 655

25 4 4 JEREBIC Lorena CRO 20 MAR 2002 0.68 28.15 1.56 653

26 4 9 SPINLEY Isabel GBR 17 SEP 2000 0.66 28.18 1.59 651

27 7 0 KURDI Zsofia HUN 12 APR 2001 0.68 28.19 1.60 650

28 5 1 SCHEGOLEVA Alexandra CYP 06 JUL 2001 0.63 28.20 1.61 650

29 3 3 VOVK Tara SLO 15 FEB 2000 0.67 28.26 1.67 646

30 6 1 KOLODZIEJ Katarzyna POL 13 SEP 2000 0.63 28.29 1.70 643

30 4 5 KLANCAR Neza SLO 19 FEB 2000 0.83 28.29 1.70 643
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

32 6 8 NAGY Vivien AUT 13 MAY 2000 0.69 28.30 1.71 643

33 5 9 GAARD Regitze DEN 17 SEP 2001 0.72 28.35 1.76 639

34 3 9 MASCIOPINTO Maria G. ITA 06 MAR 2002 0.69 28.36 1.77 639

35 6 2 HALDEN Jenny NOR 22 JUL 2000 0.65 28.51 1.92 629

36 2 3 SIMANOVA Klara CZE 28 NOV 2000 0.78 28.56 1.97 625

37 6 9 MARKVARDT Margaret EST 01 APR 2000 0.65 28.58 1.99 624

37 4 8 VIEGAS Beatriz Mendes POR 19 AUG 2000 0.60 28.58 1.99 624

39 4 6 PELTOLA Paula FIN 22 FEB 2001 0.69 28.61 2.02 622

40 4 0 LOEYNING Ingeborg V. NOR 13 SEP 2000 0.71 28.72 2.13 615

41 2 1 BIERRE Victoria DEN 23 AUG 2000 0.71 28.73 2.14 614

42 3 5 REINDL Robin SVK 09 JAN 2002 0.76 28.74 2.15 614

43 4 1 OPACIC Milica SRB 08 DEC 2001 0.75 28.76 2.17 612

44 4 7 SHPILKO Jessika ISR 01 SEP 2001 0.58 28.81 2.22 609

45 2 5 SHAFIR Katrin ISR 24 FEB 2000 0.66 28.82 2.23 609

46 3 0 PETKOVA Diana BUL 31 DEC 2000 0.77 28.83 2.24 608

47 3 4 OURA Vilma FIN 19 MAY 2001 0.73 28.87 2.28 605

47 3 1 GABLAN Neta ISR 22 JAN 2000 0.75 28.87 2.28 605

49 3 6 SALUMAA Mai Riin EST 10 MAY 2000 0.62 28.88 2.29 605

50 4 3 WALSHE Ellen IRL 29 SEP 2001 0.66 28.89 2.30 604

51 2 2 ANTONIOU Kalia CYP 06 APR 2000 0.77 28.93 2.34 602

52 1 5 FALZON YOUNG Francesca MLT 03 FEB 2001 0.73 29.20 2.61 585

53 2 4 CORIC Suzana SUI 01 AUG 2002 0.62 29.25 2.66 582

54 3 2 GHIDINI Giulia ITA 26 SEP 2000 0.73 29.35 2.76 576

55 3 7 MALUKA Ieva LAT 09 APR 2003 0.70 29.38 2.79 574

56 1 4 AZZOPARDI Mya MLT 29 SEP 2002 0.62 29.40 2.81 573

57 2 6 OLEM Veronika EST 04 DEC 2000 0.61 29.43 2.84 572

58 2 7 WEINBAUM Rotem ISR 05 AUG 2002 0.64 29.57 2.98 563

59 2 9 BONECZ Boglarka HUN 09 APR 2000 0.70 30.09 3.50 535

60 1 3 MUMLADZE Meri GEO 27 APR 2001 0.64 30.12 3.53 533

61 2 0 STANOJEVIC Natalija BIH 10 FEB 2001 0.74 30.46 3.87 515

NOT CLASSIFIED

3 8 BERECZ Blanka HUN 20 JUN 2002 DNS
5 7 WILSON Alicia GBR 05 MAR 2000 DNS

    Issued: 02 JUL 2017 at  9:49
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS

400 m Medley - Men
Preliminary

Event 40
02 JUL 2017 -  9:55

WR   4:03.84   PHELPS Michael USA1985 Beijing (CHN) 10 AUG 200825.73 54.92 1:56.49
WJ   4:14.00   GRIESHOP Sean T USA1998 Omaha (USA) 26 JUN 201627.08 58.07 2:01.76
ER   4:06.16   CSEH Laszlo HUN1985 Beijing (CHN) 10 AUG 200825.60 55.07 1:57.43
EJ   4:10.79   Target Time    
CR   4:14.65   MAKOVICH Semen RUS1995 Poznam (POL) 14 JUL 201326.39 57.17 2:02.29

Heat 1 of 4
1 5 NOERGAARD Alexander A. DEN 15 MAR 2000 0.70 4:37.12 681

27.91(2) 1:00.21(2) 1:36.53(2) 2:11.58(2) 2:52.29(1) 3:34.24(1) 4:06.84(1)
32.30 36.32 35.05 40.71 41.95 32.60 30.28

2 6 CAMPOS Tiago Filipe POR 16 MAR 1999 0.73 4:37.78 0.66 676
27.35(1) 59.27(1) 1:35.68(1) 2:11.34(1) 2:52.57(2) 3:36.29(2) 4:07.45(2)

31.92 36.41 35.66 41.23 43.72 31.16 30.33
3 3 WAREING Thomas MLT 09 NOV 1999 0.74 4:49.40 12.28 598

30.17(3) 1:06.20(3) 1:42.76(3) 2:18.16(3) 3:00.82(3) 3:44.72(3) 4:17.40(3)
36.03 36.56 35.40 42.66 43.90 32.68 32.00

NOT CLASSIFIED

4 SAPCANIN Amar BIH 19 APR 2000 DNS

    Issued: 02 JUL 2017 at  9:56

Heat 2 of 4
1 0 NTANOS Nikolaos GRE 31 JAN 2000 0.59 4:29.95 736

28.64(6) 1:01.34(3) 1:36.59(5) 2:10.83(2) 2:49.10(1) 3:27.57(1) 3:59.76(1)
32.70 35.25 34.24 38.27 38.47 32.19 30.19

2 4 TRETT OLIVER Tony-Joe GBR 15 FEB 1999 0.76 4:30.43 0.48 733
28.69(8) 1:01.84(9) 1:36.44(3) 2:11.06(4) 2:49.58(2) 3:28.54(2) 3:59.78(2)

33.15 34.60 34.62 38.52 38.96 31.24 30.65
3 3 GADGAARD Mikkel DEN 03 MAY 1999 0.71 4:30.58 0.63 731

28.42(3) 1:01.27(2) 1:38.23(9) 2:13.58(8) 2:51.02(6) 3:29.38(4) 4:01.15(3)
32.85 36.96 35.35 37.44 38.36 31.77 29.43

4 8 KESIL' Denys UKR 26 OCT 2000 0.68 4:32.01 2.06 720
26.94(1) 58.70(1) 1:35.30(1) 2:10.94(3) 2:49.81(3) 3:29.07(3) 4:01.97(4)

31.76 36.60 35.64 38.87 39.26 32.90 30.04
5 7 SILVA Jorge Jesus POR 29 MAR 2000 0.78 4:32.61 2.66 715

28.75(9) 1:01.53(7) 1:37.93(8) 2:13.83(9) 2:51.60(8) 3:29.81(5) 4:02.25(5)
32.78 36.40 35.90 37.77 38.21 32.44 30.36

6 1 ROGIC Kristofer Marijan CRO 25 MAR 1999 0.67 4:32.99 3.04 712
28.08(2) 1:01.37(5) 1:36.55(4) 2:11.35(5) 2:51.24(7) 3:30.96(6) 4:02.45(6)

33.29 35.18 34.80 39.89 39.72 31.49 30.54
7 5 RETSON Ryan GBR 13 AUG 2000 0.71 4:34.21 4.26 703

28.64(6) 1:01.34(3) 1:37.07(6) 2:12.06(6) 2:50.84(5) 3:31.36(8) 4:02.85(7)
32.70 35.73 34.99 38.78 40.52 31.49 31.36

8 2 LOPES Jose Paulo POR 16 OCT 2000 0.71 4:34.78 4.83 698
28.45(4) 1:01.44(6) 1:35.92(2) 2:10.19(1) 2:50.67(4) 3:31.15(7) 4:03.56(8)

32.99 34.48 34.27 40.48 40.48 32.41 31.22
9 6 MACHADO Joao Daniel POR 20 MAY 1999 0.76 4:40.44 10.49 657

28.46(5) 1:01.78(8) 1:37.53(7) 2:12.96(7) 2:53.42(9) 3:34.72(9) 4:07.60(9)
33.32 35.75 35.43 40.46 41.30 32.88 32.84

NOT CLASSIFIED

9 LELLE Armin Evert EST 21 JUN 1999 DNS

    Issued: 02 JUL 2017 at 10:02

Heat 3 of 4
1 3 CHACON MATEOS F. Javier ESP 25 MAR 1999 0.71 4:25.74 772 q

27.62(3) 59.33(4) 1:33.31(4) 2:06.90(4) 2:45.23(3) 3:24.68(4) 3:55.88(2)
31.71 33.98 33.59 38.33 39.45 31.20 29.86

2 2 GOMEZ DIEZ HECTOR Daniel ESP 30 OCT 1999 0.69 4:26.62 0.88 764 q
28.07(6) 59.53(5) 1:33.06(3) 2:06.31(3) 2:45.90(5) 3:25.59(6) 3:56.97(5)

31.46 33.53 33.25 39.59 39.69 31.38 29.65
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

3 5 WAGROWSKI Marcel POL 19 DEC 1999 0.78 4:27.11 1.37 760 q
27.34(2) 59.23(3) 1:32.71(2) 2:06.19(2) 2:44.80(2) 3:23.87(2) 3:55.82(1)

31.89 33.48 33.48 38.61 39.07 31.95 31.29
4 7 LA ROCCO Antonio ITA 13 APR 1999 0.64 4:27.46 1.72 757 R

28.06(5) 59.22(2) 1:35.22(8) 2:10.97(8) 2:49.04(8) 3:26.69(7) 3:58.39(7)
31.16 36.00 35.75 38.07 37.65 31.70 29.07

5 6 MATTEAZZI Massimiliano ITA 12 MAR 1999 0.67 4:28.01 2.27 753 R
28.50(9) 1:01.77(9) 1:35.10(7) 2:08.44(6) 2:45.66(4) 3:24.12(3) 3:56.67(4)

33.27 33.33 33.34 37.22 38.46 32.55 31.34
6 1 MIHALIC David SLO 22 APR 1999 0.71 4:28.03 2.29 752

28.09(7) 59.78(6) 1:34.78(6) 2:08.89(7) 2:46.41(6) 3:25.00(5) 3:57.55(6)
31.69 35.00 34.11 37.52 38.59 32.55 30.48

7 4 BARTA Marton HUN 13 OCT 1999 0.75 4:28.17 2.43 751
27.07(1) 58.67(1) 1:31.88(1) 2:05.31(1) 2:43.79(1) 3:23.63(1) 3:56.13(3)

31.60 33.21 33.43 38.48 39.84 32.50 32.04
8 9 DOROGOV Mykyta UKR 14 DEC 1999 0.72 4:28.75 3.01 746

27.97(4) 1:00.87(7) 1:36.69(9) 2:11.35(9) 2:49.90(9) 3:27.99(8) 3:59.30(8)
32.90 35.82 34.66 38.55 38.09 31.31 29.45

9 8 CATTABRIGA Matteo ITA 18 JUL 2000 0.70 4:36.61 10.87 685
28.47(8) 1:00.99(8) 1:34.48(5) 2:06.90(4) 2:47.71(7) 3:29.57(9) 4:03.59(9)

32.52 33.49 32.42 40.81 41.86 34.02 33.02

NOT CLASSIFIED

0 ZENIMOTO HVAS Tomoe NOR 01 JUN 2000 DNS

    Issued: 02 JUL 2017 at 10:07

Heat 4 of 4
1 4 HOLLO Balazs HUN 10 FEB 1999 0.71 4:21.62 809 q

27.60(2) 58.96(1) 1:32.52(1) 2:06.02(2) 2:44.15(2) 3:21.75(2) 3:52.28(2)
31.36 33.56 33.50 38.13 37.60 30.53 29.34

2 7 PAPASTAMOS Apostolos GRE 20 MAR 2001 0.71 4:22.84 1.22 798 q
28.92(8) 1:00.45(3) 1:33.55(2) 2:05.81(1) 2:42.85(1) 3:20.27(1) 3:51.86(1)

31.53 33.10 32.26 37.04 37.42 31.59 30.98
3 6 BUJAK Dominik POL 27 APR 1999 0.65 4:23.26 1.64 794 q

28.03(4) 1:00.70(6) 1:34.00(4) 2:07.14(4) 2:44.46(4) 3:22.89(5) 3:53.57(4)
32.67 33.30 33.14 37.32 38.43 30.68 29.69

4 5 DEAN Thomas GBR 02 MAY 2000 0.66 4:23.52 1.90 792 q
27.59(1) 1:00.57(5) 1:34.48(5) 2:08.47(5) 2:44.55(5) 3:21.84(3) 3:52.99(3)

32.98 33.91 33.99 36.08 37.29 31.15 30.53
5 3 GREENOW Jacob GBR 01 JAN 1999 0.72 4:25.34 3.72 776 q

27.73(3) 59.59(2) 1:33.85(3) 2:06.89(3) 2:44.39(3) 3:22.06(4) 3:54.47(5)
31.86 34.26 33.04 37.50 37.67 32.41 30.87

6 9 STAUDINGER Manuel AUT 14 JUN 1999 0.76 4:30.11 8.49 735
28.13(6) 1:00.81(7) 1:35.41(6) 2:08.97(6) 2:48.27(6) 3:27.77(7) 3:59.56(7)

32.68 34.60 33.56 39.30 39.50 31.79 30.55
7 2 SELMECZI Levente HUN 02 MAY 2000 0.73 4:31.00 9.38 728

28.12(5) 1:00.52(4) 1:35.97(7) 2:10.56(8) 2:49.78(8) 3:28.76(8) 4:00.62(8)
32.40 35.45 34.59 39.22 38.98 31.86 30.38

8 8 KAPOCIUS Erikas LTU 03 MAY 2000 0.68 4:32.32 10.70 717
29.05(9) 1:02.52(9) 1:36.17(8) 2:09.79(7) 2:48.30(7) 3:27.19(6) 3:59.53(6)

33.47 33.65 33.62 38.51 38.89 32.34 32.79
9 0 HADAR Gal ISR 06 FEB 1999 0.67 4:39.25 17.63 665

28.86(7) 1:01.92(8) 1:38.26(9) 2:13.96(9) 2:53.31(9) 3:33.49(9) 4:06.71(9)
33.06 36.34 35.70 39.35 40.18 33.22 32.54

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 KALUSOWSKI Jan POL 12 MAR 2000 DNS

    Issued: 02 JUL 2017 at 10:14
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS

400 m Medley - Men
Preliminary

Event 40
02 JUL 2017 -  9:55

WR   4:03.84   PHELPS Michael USA1985 Beijing (CHN) 10 AUG 200825.73 54.92 1:56.49
WJ   4:14.00   GRIESHOP Sean T USA1998 Omaha (USA) 26 JUN 201627.08 58.07 2:01.76
ER   4:06.16   CSEH Laszlo HUN1985 Beijing (CHN) 10 AUG 200825.60 55.07 1:57.43
EJ   4:10.79   Target Time    
CR   4:14.65   MAKOVICH Semen RUS1995 Poznam (POL) 14 JUL 201326.39 57.17 2:02.29

1 4 4 HOLLO Balazs HUN 10 FEB 1999 0.71 4:21.62 809 q
27.60 58.96 1:32.52 2:06.02 2:44.15 3:21.75 3:52.28

31.36 33.56 33.50 38.13 37.60 30.53 29.34
2 4 7 PAPASTAMOS Apostolos GRE 20 MAR 2001 0.71 4:22.84 1.22 798 q

28.92 1:00.45 1:33.55 2:05.81 2:42.85 3:20.27 3:51.86
31.53 33.10 32.26 37.04 37.42 31.59 30.98

3 4 6 BUJAK Dominik POL 27 APR 1999 0.65 4:23.26 1.64 794 q
28.03 1:00.70 1:34.00 2:07.14 2:44.46 3:22.89 3:53.57

32.67 33.30 33.14 37.32 38.43 30.68 29.69
4 4 5 DEAN Thomas GBR 02 MAY 2000 0.66 4:23.52 1.90 792 q

27.59 1:00.57 1:34.48 2:08.47 2:44.55 3:21.84 3:52.99
32.98 33.91 33.99 36.08 37.29 31.15 30.53

5 4 3 GREENOW Jacob GBR 01 JAN 1999 0.72 4:25.34 3.72 776 q
27.73 59.59 1:33.85 2:06.89 2:44.39 3:22.06 3:54.47

31.86 34.26 33.04 37.50 37.67 32.41 30.87
6 3 3 CHACON MATEOS F. Javier ESP 25 MAR 1999 0.71 4:25.74 4.12 772 q

27.62 59.33 1:33.31 2:06.90 2:45.23 3:24.68 3:55.88
31.71 33.98 33.59 38.33 39.45 31.20 29.86

7 3 2 GOMEZ DIEZ HECTOR Daniel ESP 30 OCT 1999 0.69 4:26.62 5.00 764 q
28.07 59.53 1:33.06 2:06.31 2:45.90 3:25.59 3:56.97

31.46 33.53 33.25 39.59 39.69 31.38 29.65
8 3 5 WAGROWSKI Marcel POL 19 DEC 1999 0.78 4:27.11 5.49 760 q

27.34 59.23 1:32.71 2:06.19 2:44.80 3:23.87 3:55.82
31.89 33.48 33.48 38.61 39.07 31.95 31.29

9 3 7 LA ROCCO Antonio ITA 13 APR 1999 0.64 4:27.46 5.84 757 R
28.06 59.22 1:35.22 2:10.97 2:49.04 3:26.69 3:58.39

31.16 36.00 35.75 38.07 37.65 31.70 29.07
10 3 6 MATTEAZZI Massimiliano ITA 12 MAR 1999 0.67 4:28.01 6.39 753 R

28.50 1:01.77 1:35.10 2:08.44 2:45.66 3:24.12 3:56.67
33.27 33.33 33.34 37.22 38.46 32.55 31.34

11 3 1 MIHALIC David SLO 22 APR 1999 0.71 4:28.03 6.41 752
28.09 59.78 1:34.78 2:08.89 2:46.41 3:25.00 3:57.55

31.69 35.00 34.11 37.52 38.59 32.55 30.48
12 3 4 BARTA Marton HUN 13 OCT 1999 0.75 4:28.17 6.55 751

27.07 58.67 1:31.88 2:05.31 2:43.79 3:23.63 3:56.13
31.60 33.21 33.43 38.48 39.84 32.50 32.04

13 3 9 DOROGOV Mykyta UKR 14 DEC 1999 0.72 4:28.75 7.13 746
27.97 1:00.87 1:36.69 2:11.35 2:49.90 3:27.99 3:59.30

32.90 35.82 34.66 38.55 38.09 31.31 29.45
14 2 0 NTANOS Nikolaos GRE 31 JAN 2000 0.59 4:29.95 8.33 736

28.64 1:01.34 1:36.59 2:10.83 2:49.10 3:27.57 3:59.76
32.70 35.25 34.24 38.27 38.47 32.19 30.19

15 4 9 STAUDINGER Manuel AUT 14 JUN 1999 0.76 4:30.11 8.49 735
28.13 1:00.81 1:35.41 2:08.97 2:48.27 3:27.77 3:59.56

32.68 34.60 33.56 39.30 39.50 31.79 30.55
16 2 4 TRETT OLIVER Tony-Joe GBR 15 FEB 1999 0.76 4:30.43 8.81 733

28.69 1:01.84 1:36.44 2:11.06 2:49.58 3:28.54 3:59.78
33.15 34.60 34.62 38.52 38.96 31.24 30.65

17 2 3 GADGAARD Mikkel DEN 03 MAY 1999 0.71 4:30.58 8.96 731
28.42 1:01.27 1:38.23 2:13.58 2:51.02 3:29.38 4:01.15

32.85 36.96 35.35 37.44 38.36 31.77 29.43
18 4 2 SELMECZI Levente HUN 02 MAY 2000 0.73 4:31.00 9.38 728

28.12 1:00.52 1:35.97 2:10.56 2:49.78 3:28.76 4:00.62
32.40 35.45 34.59 39.22 38.98 31.86 30.38

19 2 8 KESIL' Denys UKR 26 OCT 2000 0.68 4:32.01 10.39 720
26.94 58.70 1:35.30 2:10.94 2:49.81 3:29.07 4:01.97

31.76 36.60 35.64 38.87 39.26 32.90 30.04
20 4 8 KAPOCIUS Erikas LTU 03 MAY 2000 0.68 4:32.32 10.70 717

29.05 1:02.52 1:36.17 2:09.79 2:48.30 3:27.19 3:59.53
33.47 33.65 33.62 38.51 38.89 32.34 32.79

21 2 7 SILVA Jorge Jesus POR 29 MAR 2000 0.78 4:32.61 10.99 715
28.75 1:01.53 1:37.93 2:13.83 2:51.60 3:29.81 4:02.25

32.78 36.40 35.90 37.77 38.21 32.44 30.36
22 2 1 ROGIC Kristofer Marijan CRO 25 MAR 1999 0.67 4:32.99 11.37 712

28.08 1:01.37 1:36.55 2:11.35 2:51.24 3:30.96 4:02.45
33.29 35.18 34.80 39.89 39.72 31.49 30.54
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

23 2 5 RETSON Ryan GBR 13 AUG 2000 0.71 4:34.21 12.59 703
28.64 1:01.34 1:37.07 2:12.06 2:50.84 3:31.36 4:02.85

32.70 35.73 34.99 38.78 40.52 31.49 31.36
24 2 2 LOPES Jose Paulo POR 16 OCT 2000 0.71 4:34.78 13.16 698

28.45 1:01.44 1:35.92 2:10.19 2:50.67 3:31.15 4:03.56
32.99 34.48 34.27 40.48 40.48 32.41 31.22

25 3 8 CATTABRIGA Matteo ITA 18 JUL 2000 0.70 4:36.61 14.99 685
28.47 1:00.99 1:34.48 2:06.90 2:47.71 3:29.57 4:03.59

32.52 33.49 32.42 40.81 41.86 34.02 33.02
26 1 5 NOERGAARD Alexander A. DEN 15 MAR 2000 0.70 4:37.12 15.50 681

27.91 1:00.21 1:36.53 2:11.58 2:52.29 3:34.24 4:06.84
32.30 36.32 35.05 40.71 41.95 32.60 30.28

27 1 6 CAMPOS Tiago Filipe POR 16 MAR 1999 0.73 4:37.78 16.16 676
27.35 59.27 1:35.68 2:11.34 2:52.57 3:36.29 4:07.45

31.92 36.41 35.66 41.23 43.72 31.16 30.33
28 4 0 HADAR Gal ISR 06 FEB 1999 0.67 4:39.25 17.63 665

28.86 1:01.92 1:38.26 2:13.96 2:53.31 3:33.49 4:06.71
33.06 36.34 35.70 39.35 40.18 33.22 32.54

29 2 6 MACHADO Joao Daniel POR 20 MAY 1999 0.76 4:40.44 18.82 657
28.46 1:01.78 1:37.53 2:12.96 2:53.42 3:34.72 4:07.60

33.32 35.75 35.43 40.46 41.30 32.88 32.84
30 1 3 WAREING Thomas MLT 09 NOV 1999 0.74 4:49.40 27.78 598

30.17 1:06.20 1:42.76 2:18.16 3:00.82 3:44.72 4:17.40
36.03 36.56 35.40 42.66 43.90 32.68 32.00

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 4 SAPCANIN Amar BIH 19 APR 2000 DNS
2 9 LELLE Armin Evert EST 21 JUN 1999 DNS
3 0 ZENIMOTO HVAS Tomoe NOR 01 JUN 2000 DNS
4 1 KALUSOWSKI Jan POL 12 MAR 2000 DNS

    Issued: 02 JUL 2017 at 10:14
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Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4x200 m Freestyle - Women
Preliminary

Event 41
02 JUL 2017 - 10:21

WR   7:42.08   CHINA CHN Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200927.22 56.56 1:55.47
WJ   7:56.68   AUSTRALIA AUS Singapore (SIN) 25 AUG 201527.67 57.72 1:58.16
ER   7:45.51   GREAT BRITAIN GBR Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200927.58 56.81 1:55.98
EJ   7:57.58   Target Time    
CR   8:01.62   RUSSIA RUS Poznam (POL) 14 JUL 201328.34 58.39 1:59.87

Heat 1 of 2
1 2 ITA ITALY 8:12.02 828 q

MASCOLO Annachiara 05 JUN 2001 0.80 28.83 59.91 1:31.32 2:02.32
RAMATELLI Giulia 09 SEP 2000 0.50 28.72 59.67 1:31.60 4:05.21
ROMEI Giorgia 07 JUN 2000 0.37 28.61 59.22 1:31.12 6:08.12
SALIN Giulia 01 NOV 2002 0.44 29.24 1:00.83 1:32.97 8:12.02

2 4 ESP SPAIN 8:12.19 0.17 827 q
AGUEDA Beatriz Cons G. 23 NOV 2000 0.72 29.40 1:00.13 1:31.66 2:03.29
PRADES RODRIGUEZ A. Feng 23 MAR 2001 0.25 28.68 59.77 1:30.84 4:05.33
G.-ESPRESATI CLEMENT R. 18 MAY 2000 0.33 28.62 59.54 1:31.19 6:08.95
PUJADAS RUSINOL Julia 15 OCT 2001 0.45 28.64 1:00.01 1:31.73 8:12.19

3 7 HUN HUNGARY 8:12.31 0.29 826 q
FABIAN Fanni 30 OCT 2002 0.73 28.73 59.53 1:31.04 2:02.54
JUHASZ Janka 29 FEB 2000 0.40 28.08 58.85 1:30.29 4:04.15
BERECZ Blanka 20 JUN 2002 0.25 28.80 1:00.65 1:33.88 6:10.73
GYURINOVICS Fanni 24 OCT 2001 0.58 27.94 58.84 1:30.20 8:12.31

4 5 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 8:16.17 4.15 807 q
PODGER Jessica 02 SEP 2001 0.71 29.01 1:00.42 1:32.04 2:03.74
GRIFFITHS Phoebe 23 SEP 2000 0.40 28.76 1:00.74 1:32.56 4:08.42
CRISP Leah 16 OCT 2001 0.41 28.93 1:01.04 1:33.05 6:13.33
HARRIS Elizabeth 17 NOV 2000 0.30 27.87 59.06 1:30.87 8:16.17

5 3 SLO SLOVENIA 8:25.32 13.30 764
FAIN Katja 31 AUG 2001 0.76 29.31 1:00.45 1:32.45 2:03.78
KLANCAR Neza 19 FEB 2000 0.49 29.53 1:01.61 1:34.41 4:11.02
RACNIK Sara 21 SEP 2002 0.69 29.21 1:01.39 1:34.18 6:17.05
SEGEL Janja 17 JUN 2001 0.60 28.99 1:01.31 1:35.13 8:25.32

6 1 ISR ISRAEL 8:37.32 25.30 712
SHOHAM Noa 02 JUN 2002 0.76 29.56 1:01.61 1:35.54 2:09.72
PESCARA Eden Rachel 24 OCT 2000 0.14 28.97 1:01.71 1:34.95 4:18.62
RABINOVICH Mika 06 DEC 2002 0.54 29.16 1:00.48 1:33.55 6:25.06
POLONSKY Lea 25 MAY 2002 0.16 30.61 1:04.49 1:39.05 8:37.32

7 6 TUR TURKEY 8:41.02 29.00 697
OZBILEN Selen 22 MAR 2001 0.66 28.86 1:00.05 1:31.58 2:03.52
GUVENC Gizem 09 AUG 2002 0.20 29.17 1:02.66 1:37.45 4:17.04
BILGIN Zehra-Duru 27 APR 2002 - 0.00 30.51 1:04.46 1:39.48 6:29.27
ERDEMLI Imge Roza 15 JAN 2001 0.56 30.05 1:03.84 1:38.07 8:41.02

    Issued: 02 JUL 2017 at 10:24

Heat 2 of 2
1 4 RUS RUSSIA 8:10.30 837 q

KIRPICHNIKOVA Anastasiia 24 JUN 2000 0.79 28.80 59.50 1:30.91 2:01.77
BUINAIA Vasilissa 27 APR 2000 0.20 27.52 58.86 1:31.10 4:05.48
MILUTINOVICH Katarina 13 JAN 2001 0.53 28.96 1:00.99 1:31.57 6:09.61
KRIVONOGOVA Irina 03 MAY 2000 0.53 27.81 58.51 1:29.89 8:10.30

2 8 NED NETHERLANDS 8:11.35 1.05 831 q
VAN ENGELEN Laura 04 OCT 2000 0.83 28.76 1:00.28 1:32.04 2:03.08
DE JONG Imani 28 MAY 2002 0.20 28.02 59.40 1:31.75 4:07.75
HOLKENBORG Silke 31 AUG 2001 0.26 28.15 59.18 1:31.47 6:11.19
STEENBERGEN Marrit 11 JAN 2000 0.40 27.14 57.52 1:29.45 8:11.35

3 5 BEL BELGIUM 8:11.85 1.55 829 q
GORIS Lotte 20 MAR 2000 0.68 28.58 59.68 1:31.15 2:02.61
BOUDEN Camille 07 JUL 2001 0.42 29.00 1:01.08 1:32.64 4:06.55
GEEROMS Anke 17 MAR 2000 0.36 29.86 1:02.37 1:34.53 6:12.54
DUMONT Valentine 02 JUL 2000 0.47 27.71 58.04 1:28.50 8:11.85

4 3 POL POLAND 8:20.00 9.70 789 q
KLONOWSKA Julia 11 DEC 2000 0.76 30.05 1:01.46 1:34.29 2:05.82
KOSSAKOWSKA Dominika 30 JAN 2001 0.40 29.05 1:00.86 1:33.03 4:10.15
SZCZOTKA Olga 29 JUL 2000 0.50 29.83 1:02.12 1:34.92 6:16.33
POLANSKA Aleksandra 24 SEP 2000 0.30 28.79 59.80 1:31.44 8:20.00
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RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

5 7 DEN DENMARK 8:20.03 9.73 789 R
VILLESEN Katrine Bukh 25 JAN 2000 0.74 28.80 1:00.15 1:31.41 2:02.78
SYLVEST Sara 11 SEP 2000 0.32 28.87 1:00.86 1:33.76 4:09.34
MORTENSEN Amalie Soeby 11 OCT 2001 0.30 29.02 1:00.99 1:33.79 6:15.33
BACH Helena Rosendahl 12 JUN 2000 0.53 28.89 1:00.35 1:32.43 8:20.03

6 2 AUT AUSTRIA 8:25.20 14.90 765 R
PAMMER Cornelia 09 JUL 2000 0.74 29.85 1:01.31 1:33.54 2:05.89
NAGY Vivien 13 MAY 2000 0.37 29.11 1:00.86 1:33.22 4:10.09
HECHENBICHLER Caroline 11 AUG 2000 0.15 28.22 1:00.16 1:34.32 6:18.61
KAHLER Marlene 15 MAY 2001 28.58 1:00.64 1:33.78 8:25.20

7 6 SVK SLOVAKIA 8:44.13 33.83 685
BENKOVA Laura 11 MAY 2000 0.64 29.12 1:01.22 1:33.07 2:04.60
MIKUSKOVA Barbora 19 JAN 2001 0.22 29.80 1:03.42 1:38.31 4:18.32
NIEPELOVA Sara 25 JAN 2000 0.44 30.69 1:05.32 1:40.04 6:31.43
TRNIKOVA Nikoleta 29 JUL 2002 0.43 30.16 1:04.06 1:38.52 8:44.13

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 FIN FINLAND
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4x200 m Freestyle - Women
Preliminary

Event 41
02 JUL 2017 - 10:21

WR   7:42.08   CHINA CHN Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200927.22 56.56 1:55.47
WJ   7:56.68   AUSTRALIA AUS Singapore (SIN) 25 AUG 201527.67 57.72 1:58.16
ER   7:45.51   GREAT BRITAIN GBR Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200927.58 56.81 1:55.98
EJ   7:57.58   Target Time    
CR   8:01.62   RUSSIA RUS Poznam (POL) 14 JUL 201328.34 58.39 1:59.87

1 2 4 RUS RUSSIA 8:10.30 837 q
KIRPICHNIKOVA Anastasiia 24 JUN 2000 0.79 28.80 59.50 1:30.91 2:01.77 2:01.77
BUINAIA Vasilissa 27 APR 2000 0.20 27.52 58.86 1:31.10 2:03.71 4:05.48
MILUTINOVICH Katarina 13 JAN 2001 0.53 28.96 1:00.99 1:31.57 2:04.13 6:09.61
KRIVONOGOVA Irina 03 MAY 2000 0.53 27.81 58.51 1:29.89 2:00.69 8:10.30

2 2 8 NED NETHERLANDS 8:11.35 1.05 831 q
VAN ENGELEN Laura 04 OCT 2000 0.83 28.76 1:00.28 1:32.04 2:03.08 2:03.08
DE JONG Imani 28 MAY 2002 0.20 28.02 59.40 1:31.75 2:04.67 4:07.75
HOLKENBORG Silke 31 AUG 2001 0.26 28.15 59.18 1:31.47 2:03.44 6:11.19
STEENBERGEN Marrit 11 JAN 2000 0.40 27.14 57.52 1:29.45 2:00.16 8:11.35

3 2 5 BEL BELGIUM 8:11.85 1.55 829 q
GORIS Lotte 20 MAR 2000 0.68 28.58 59.68 1:31.15 2:02.61 2:02.61
BOUDEN Camille 07 JUL 2001 0.42 29.00 1:01.08 1:32.64 2:03.94 4:06.55
GEEROMS Anke 17 MAR 2000 0.36 29.86 1:02.37 1:34.53 2:05.99 6:12.54
DUMONT Valentine 02 JUL 2000 0.47 27.71 58.04 1:28.50 1:59.31 8:11.85

4 1 2 ITA ITALY 8:12.02 1.72 828 q
MASCOLO Annachiara 05 JUN 2001 0.80 28.83 59.91 1:31.32 2:02.32 2:02.32
RAMATELLI Giulia 09 SEP 2000 0.50 28.72 59.67 1:31.60 2:02.89 4:05.21
ROMEI Giorgia 07 JUN 2000 0.37 28.61 59.22 1:31.12 2:02.91 6:08.12
SALIN Giulia 01 NOV 2002 0.44 29.24 1:00.83 1:32.97 2:03.90 8:12.02

5 1 4 ESP SPAIN 8:12.19 1.89 827 q
AGUEDA Beatriz Cons G. 23 NOV 2000 0.72 29.40 1:00.13 1:31.66 2:03.29 2:03.29
PRADES RODRIGUEZ A. Feng 23 MAR 2001 0.25 28.68 59.77 1:30.84 2:02.04 4:05.33
G.-ESPRESATI CLEMENT R. 18 MAY 2000 0.33 28.62 59.54 1:31.19 2:03.62 6:08.95
PUJADAS RUSINOL Julia 15 OCT 2001 0.45 28.64 1:00.01 1:31.73 2:03.24 8:12.19

6 1 7 HUN HUNGARY 8:12.31 2.01 826 q
FABIAN Fanni 30 OCT 2002 0.73 28.73 59.53 1:31.04 2:02.54 2:02.54
JUHASZ Janka 29 FEB 2000 0.40 28.08 58.85 1:30.29 2:01.61 4:04.15
BERECZ Blanka 20 JUN 2002 0.25 28.80 1:00.65 1:33.88 2:06.58 6:10.73
GYURINOVICS Fanni 24 OCT 2001 0.58 27.94 58.84 1:30.20 2:01.58 8:12.31

7 1 5 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 8:16.17 5.87 807 q
PODGER Jessica 02 SEP 2001 0.71 29.01 1:00.42 1:32.04 2:03.74 2:03.74
GRIFFITHS Phoebe 23 SEP 2000 0.40 28.76 1:00.74 1:32.56 2:04.68 4:08.42
CRISP Leah 16 OCT 2001 0.41 28.93 1:01.04 1:33.05 2:04.91 6:13.33
HARRIS Elizabeth 17 NOV 2000 0.30 27.87 59.06 1:30.87 2:02.84 8:16.17

8 2 3 POL POLAND 8:20.00 9.70 789 q
KLONOWSKA Julia 11 DEC 2000 0.76 30.05 1:01.46 1:34.29 2:05.82 2:05.82
KOSSAKOWSKA Dominika 30 JAN 2001 0.40 29.05 1:00.86 1:33.03 2:04.33 4:10.15
SZCZOTKA Olga 29 JUL 2000 0.50 29.83 1:02.12 1:34.92 2:06.18 6:16.33
POLANSKA Aleksandra 24 SEP 2000 0.30 28.79 59.80 1:31.44 2:03.67 8:20.00

9 2 7 DEN DENMARK 8:20.03 9.73 789 R
VILLESEN Katrine Bukh 25 JAN 2000 0.74 28.80 1:00.15 1:31.41 2:02.78 2:02.78
SYLVEST Sara 11 SEP 2000 0.32 28.87 1:00.86 1:33.76 2:06.56 4:09.34
MORTENSEN Amalie Soeby 11 OCT 2001 0.30 29.02 1:00.99 1:33.79 2:05.99 6:15.33
BACH Helena Rosendahl 12 JUN 2000 0.53 28.89 1:00.35 1:32.43 2:04.70 8:20.03

10 2 2 AUT AUSTRIA 8:25.20 14.90 765 R
PAMMER Cornelia 09 JUL 2000 0.74 29.85 1:01.31 1:33.54 2:05.89 2:05.89
NAGY Vivien 13 MAY 2000 0.37 29.11 1:00.86 1:33.22 2:04.20 4:10.09
HECHENBICHLER Caroline 11 AUG 2000 0.15 28.22 1:00.16 1:34.32 2:08.52 6:18.61
KAHLER Marlene 15 MAY 2001 28.58 1:00.64 1:33.78 2:06.59 8:25.20

11 1 3 SLO SLOVENIA 8:25.32 15.02 764
FAIN Katja 31 AUG 2001 0.76 29.31 1:00.45 1:32.45 2:03.78 2:03.78
KLANCAR Neza 19 FEB 2000 0.49 29.53 1:01.61 1:34.41 2:07.24 4:11.02
RACNIK Sara 21 SEP 2002 0.69 29.21 1:01.39 1:34.18 2:06.03 6:17.05
SEGEL Janja 17 JUN 2001 0.60 28.99 1:01.31 1:35.13 2:08.27 8:25.32

12 1 1 ISR ISRAEL 8:37.32 27.02 712
SHOHAM Noa 02 JUN 2002 0.76 29.56 1:01.61 1:35.54 2:09.72 2:09.72
PESCARA Eden Rachel 24 OCT 2000 0.14 28.97 1:01.71 1:34.95 2:08.90 4:18.62
RABINOVICH Mika 06 DEC 2002 0.54 29.16 1:00.48 1:33.55 2:06.44 6:25.06
POLONSKY Lea 25 MAY 2002 0.16 30.61 1:04.49 1:39.05 2:12.26 8:37.32
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RANK HEAT LANE NOC RELAY R.T. TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

13 1 6 TUR TURKEY 8:41.02 30.72 697
OZBILEN Selen 22 MAR 2001 0.66 28.86 1:00.05 1:31.58 2:03.52 2:03.52
GUVENC Gizem 09 AUG 2002 0.20 29.17 1:02.66 1:37.45 2:13.52 4:17.04
BILGIN Zehra-Duru 27 APR 2002 - 0.00 30.51 1:04.46 1:39.48 2:12.23 6:29.27
ERDEMLI Imge Roza 15 JAN 2001 0.56 30.05 1:03.84 1:38.07 2:11.75 8:41.02

14 2 6 SVK SLOVAKIA 8:44.13 33.83 685
BENKOVA Laura 11 MAY 2000 0.64 29.12 1:01.22 1:33.07 2:04.60 2:04.60
MIKUSKOVA Barbora 19 JAN 2001 0.22 29.80 1:03.42 1:38.31 2:13.72 4:18.32
NIEPELOVA Sara 25 JAN 2000 0.44 30.69 1:05.32 1:40.04 2:13.11 6:31.43
TRNIKOVA Nikoleta 29 JUL 2002 0.43 30.16 1:04.06 1:38.52 2:12.70 8:44.13

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 1 FIN FINLAND DNS       
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Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4x100 m Medley - Men
Preliminary

Event 42
02 JUL 2017 - 10:45

WR   3:27.28   UNITED STATES USA Rome (ITA) 02 AUG 200925.36 52.19
WJ   3:36.44   RUSSIA RUS Singapore (SIN) 30 AUG 201526.80 55.50
ER   3:28.58   GERMANY GER Rome (ITA) 02 AUG 200925.71 52.27
EJ   3:36.38   Target Time    
CR   3:36.38   RUSSIA RUS Baku (AZE) 27 JUN 201526.29 55.47

Heat 1 of 2
1 8 ITA ITALY 3:41.41 820 q

CECCON Thomas 27 JAN 2001 0.66 27.51 56.53
MARTINENGHI Nicolo' 01 AUG 1999 0.28 1:24.01 1:01.42
RAZZETTI Alberto 02 JUN 1999 0.43 2:22.25 53.73
NARDINI Davide 29 MAR 1999 0.22 3:15.53 49.73

2 7 RUS RUSSIA 3:43.05 1.64 802 q
TRETYAKOV Nikita 28 JAN 1999 0.55 27.08 56.33
KITOV Daniil 04 JAN 1999 0.37 1:25.88 1:04.04
KAZANTSEV Aleksandr 24 FEB 1999 0.16 2:25.04 53.55
DUBININ Vladimir 02 JUL 1999 0.39 3:17.44 49.13

3 4 SWE SWEDEN 3:45.66 4.25 775 q
SEELIGER Bjoern 11 JAN 2000 0.65 27.27 56.97
RAEISAENEN Daniel 03 JAN 1999 0.02 1:26.56 1:03.61
LOEFGREN Albin 02 MAR 1999 0.16 2:25.55 54.45
BRANDT Erik 21 APR 1999 0.12 3:19.22 50.63

4 3 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 3:46.07 4.66 770 q
PYLE Nicholas 17 DEC 2000 0.64 27.32 56.48
DEVLIN Harry 23 JUL 2000 0.28 1:26.54 1:04.77
WILBY Mason J 18 NOV 1999 0.37 2:26.12 54.13
MCLAY Scott 26 JUN 1999 0.33 3:19.68 50.69

5 1 EST ESTONIA 3:48.89 7.48 742
LELLE Armin Evert 21 JUN 1999 0.61 27.37 56.61
NIINE Joonas 14 JUL 2000 0.41 1:26.51 1:03.92
LANGEL Marko- Matteus 11 FEB 1999 0.33 2:26.55 56.68
SUUN Janter 03 APR 2000 0.43 3:21.74 51.68

6 5 GRE GREECE 3:52.39 10.98 709
BOLANOS Panagiotis 28 DEC 2000 0.59 27.39 56.64
THOMOGLOU Savvas 09 NOV 2001 0.22 1:26.30 1:03.92
NTANOS Nikolaos 31 JAN 2000 0.46 2:27.00 56.34
ASPOUGALIS Arkadios-G. 21 FEB 2001 0.59 3:23.05 55.49

7 6 UKR UKRAINE 3:54.74 13.33 688
KOSTROMIN Denys 28 APR 1999 0.67 28.70 1:00.08
POMAZAN Mykyta 10 AUG 1999 0.69 1:29.58 1:06.78
AGADZHANYAN Sergiy 14 APR 2000 0.39 2:32.40 55.71
GRYGOR'YEV Ivan 01 JUN 2000 0.68 3:27.64 52.17

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 TUR TURKEY

    Issued: 02 JUL 2017 at 10:40

Heat 2 of 2
1 5 FRA FRANCE 3:42.17 812 q

MIATTI Kryls 02 MAR 1999 0.65 27.05 55.98
LESPARRE Tanguy 20 JUL 1999 0.31 1:24.77 1:02.22
COMTE Serguei 11 FEB 2000 0.01 2:22.55 54.41
GROUSSET Maxime 24 SEP 1999 0.20 3:16.18 49.56

2 0 POL POLAND 3:43.83 1.66 794 q
KAZMIERCZAK Kamil 11 MAY 1999 0.63 26.94 55.79
KALUSOWSKI Jan 12 MAR 2000 0.23 1:25.47 1:03.48
CUKANOW Michal 20 MAY 1999 0.22 2:24.87 54.96
PISZCZOROWICZ Bartosz 23 OCT 1999 0.29 3:18.22 49.60
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RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

3 6 ESP SPAIN 3:44.90 2.73 782 q
MARTOS BACARIZO Manuel 31 OCT 2000 0.58 27.61 57.10
RAEZ MUNOZ Alejandro 10 JUL 1999 0.17 1:26.41 1:03.61
RAMOS FERNANDEZ Alex 26 FEB 1999 0.40 2:25.29 53.86
GARCIA MARCOS Alberto 14 JUN 2000 0.22 3:18.01 50.33

4 3 SUI SWITZERLAND 3:44.93 2.76 782 q
BOLLIN Thierry 11 JAN 2000 0.68 26.70 55.59
RUEEGG Sinan 23 APR 2000 0.05 1:26.09 1:05.62
PONTI Noe 01 JUN 2001 0.39 2:25.47 52.71
MITYUKOV Roman 30 JUL 2000 0.08 3:18.34 51.01

5 4 ISR ISRAEL 3:46.49 4.32 766 R
LAITAROVSKY Michael 15 AUG 1999 0.59 27.17 57.63
GOLDFADEN Tomer 12 SEP 1999 0.42 1:27.32 1:04.42
SHAMI Alon 03 JUN 1999 0.16 2:26.79 53.78
KARMI Itay 01 MAR 1999 0.10 3:19.75 50.66

6 7 DEN DENMARK 3:47.53 5.36 756 R
ELMGREEN Andreas Kaas 25 APR 1999 0.56 27.54 57.43
GADGAARD Mikkel 03 MAY 1999 0.29 1:27.03 1:04.03
ROSENBOM Mikkel-Emil 19 JUN 1999 0.18 2:26.85 54.78
RINDSHOEJ Frederik 07 MAY 1999 0.12 3:20.78 51.29

7 2 AUT AUSTRIA 3:47.66 5.49 754
BUCHER Simon 23 MAY 2000 0.61 28.59 58.86
BAYER Valentin 08 NOV 1999 0.43 1:27.80 1:02.16
GSCHWENTNER Xaver 15 APR 1999 0.25 2:26.56 56.13
TRAMPITSCH Alexander 05 FEB 1999 0.39 3:20.90 50.51

8 8 SLO SLOVENIA 3:49.35 7.18 738
FERS Anze 03 MAR 1999 0.64 27.96 58.25
MIHALIC David 22 APR 1999 0.11 1:28.93 1:04.92
ROZMAN Matjaz 03 JUN 1999 0.26 2:28.10 54.74
PRIMOZIC Marcel 07 MAY 2000 0.49 3:22.62 51.44

9 1 LTU LITHUANIA 3:51.78 9.61 715
JUOZELSKIS Rokas 03 JUL 1999 0.70 28.05 57.28
KAPOCIUS Erikas 03 MAY 2000 0.32 1:28.74 1:06.22
MARTINKENAS Paulius 24 JUL 1999 0.46 2:29.90 57.50
SUNGAILA Tomas 16 MAR 1999 0.33 3:25.04 50.78
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4x100 m Medley - Men
Preliminary

Event 42
02 JUL 2017 - 10:45

WR   3:27.28   UNITED STATES USA Rome (ITA) 02 AUG 200925.36 52.19
WJ   3:36.44   RUSSIA RUS Singapore (SIN) 30 AUG 201526.80 55.50
ER   3:28.58   GERMANY GER Rome (ITA) 02 AUG 200925.71 52.27
EJ   3:36.38   Target Time    
CR   3:36.38   RUSSIA RUS Baku (AZE) 27 JUN 201526.29 55.47

1 1 8 ITA ITALY 3:41.41 820 q
CECCON Thomas 27 JAN 2001 0.66 27.51 56.53 56.53
MARTINENGHI Nicolo' 01 AUG 1999 0.28 27.48 1:01.42 1:57.95
RAZZETTI Alberto 02 JUN 1999 0.43 24.30 53.73 2:51.68
NARDINI Davide 29 MAR 1999 0.22 23.85 49.73 3:41.41

2 2 5 FRA FRANCE 3:42.17 0.76 812 q
MIATTI Kryls 02 MAR 1999 0.65 27.05 55.98 55.98
LESPARRE Tanguy 20 JUL 1999 0.31 28.79 1:02.22 1:58.20
COMTE Serguei 11 FEB 2000 0.01 24.35 54.41 2:52.61
GROUSSET Maxime 24 SEP 1999 0.20 23.57 49.56 3:42.17

3 1 7 RUS RUSSIA 3:43.05 1.64 802 q
TRETYAKOV Nikita 28 JAN 1999 0.55 27.08 56.33 56.33
KITOV Daniil 04 JAN 1999 0.37 29.55 1:04.04 2:00.37
KAZANTSEV Aleksandr 24 FEB 1999 0.16 24.67 53.55 2:53.92
DUBININ Vladimir 02 JUL 1999 0.39 23.52 49.13 3:43.05

4 2 0 POL POLAND 3:43.83 2.42 794 q
KAZMIERCZAK Kamil 11 MAY 1999 0.63 26.94 55.79 55.79
KALUSOWSKI Jan 12 MAR 2000 0.23 29.68 1:03.48 1:59.27
CUKANOW Michal 20 MAY 1999 0.22 25.60 54.96 2:54.23
PISZCZOROWICZ Bartosz 23 OCT 1999 0.29 23.99 49.60 3:43.83

5 2 6 ESP SPAIN 3:44.90 3.49 782 q
MARTOS BACARIZO Manuel 31 OCT 2000 0.58 27.61 57.10 57.10
RAEZ MUNOZ Alejandro 10 JUL 1999 0.17 29.31 1:03.61 2:00.71
RAMOS FERNANDEZ Alex 26 FEB 1999 0.40 24.58 53.86 2:54.57
GARCIA MARCOS Alberto 14 JUN 2000 0.22 23.44 50.33 3:44.90

6 2 3 SUI SWITZERLAND 3:44.93 3.52 782 q
BOLLIN Thierry 11 JAN 2000 0.68 26.70 55.59 55.59
RUEEGG Sinan 23 APR 2000 0.05 30.50 1:05.62 2:01.21
PONTI Noe 01 JUN 2001 0.39 24.26 52.71 2:53.92
MITYUKOV Roman 30 JUL 2000 0.08 24.42 51.01 3:44.93

7 1 4 SWE SWEDEN 3:45.66 4.25 775 q
SEELIGER Bjoern 11 JAN 2000 0.65 27.27 56.97 56.97
RAEISAENEN Daniel 03 JAN 1999 0.02 29.59 1:03.61 2:00.58
LOEFGREN Albin 02 MAR 1999 0.16 24.97 54.45 2:55.03
BRANDT Erik 21 APR 1999 0.12 24.19 50.63 3:45.66

8 1 3 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 3:46.07 4.66 770 q
PYLE Nicholas 17 DEC 2000 0.64 27.32 56.48 56.48
DEVLIN Harry 23 JUL 2000 0.28 30.06 1:04.77 2:01.25
WILBY Mason J 18 NOV 1999 0.37 24.87 54.13 2:55.38
MCLAY Scott 26 JUN 1999 0.33 24.30 50.69 3:46.07

9 2 4 ISR ISRAEL 3:46.49 5.08 766 R
LAITAROVSKY Michael 15 AUG 1999 0.59 27.17 57.63 57.63
GOLDFADEN Tomer 12 SEP 1999 0.42 29.69 1:04.42 2:02.05
SHAMI Alon 03 JUN 1999 0.16 24.74 53.78 2:55.83
KARMI Itay 01 MAR 1999 0.10 23.92 50.66 3:46.49

10 2 7 DEN DENMARK 3:47.53 6.12 756 R
ELMGREEN Andreas Kaas 25 APR 1999 0.56 27.54 57.43 57.43
GADGAARD Mikkel 03 MAY 1999 0.29 29.60 1:04.03 2:01.46
ROSENBOM Mikkel-Emil 19 JUN 1999 0.18 25.39 54.78 2:56.24
RINDSHOEJ Frederik 07 MAY 1999 0.12 24.54 51.29 3:47.53

11 2 2 AUT AUSTRIA 3:47.66 6.25 754
BUCHER Simon 23 MAY 2000 0.61 28.59 58.86 58.86
BAYER Valentin 08 NOV 1999 0.43 28.94 1:02.16 2:01.02
GSCHWENTNER Xaver 15 APR 1999 0.25 25.54 56.13 2:57.15
TRAMPITSCH Alexander 05 FEB 1999 0.39 23.75 50.51 3:47.66

12 1 1 EST ESTONIA 3:48.89 7.48 742
LELLE Armin Evert 21 JUN 1999 0.61 27.37 56.61 56.61
NIINE Joonas 14 JUL 2000 0.41 29.90 1:03.92 2:00.53
LANGEL Marko- Matteus 11 FEB 1999 0.33 26.02 56.68 2:57.21
SUUN Janter 03 APR 2000 0.43 24.53 51.68 3:48.89
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RANK HEAT LANE NOC RELAY R.T. TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

13 2 8 SLO SLOVENIA 3:49.35 7.94 738
FERS Anze 03 MAR 1999 0.64 27.96 58.25 58.25
MIHALIC David 22 APR 1999 0.11 30.68 1:04.92 2:03.17
ROZMAN Matjaz 03 JUN 1999 0.26 24.93 54.74 2:57.91
PRIMOZIC Marcel 07 MAY 2000 0.49 24.71 51.44 3:49.35

14 2 1 LTU LITHUANIA 3:51.78 10.37 715
JUOZELSKIS Rokas 03 JUL 1999 0.70 28.05 57.28 57.28
KAPOCIUS Erikas 03 MAY 2000 0.32 31.46 1:06.22 2:03.50
MARTINKENAS Paulius 24 JUL 1999 0.46 26.40 57.50 3:01.00
SUNGAILA Tomas 16 MAR 1999 0.33 24.04 50.78 3:51.78

15 1 5 GRE GREECE 3:52.39 10.98 709
BOLANOS Panagiotis 28 DEC 2000 0.59 27.39 56.64 56.64
THOMOGLOU Savvas 09 NOV 2001 0.22 29.66 1:03.92 2:00.56
NTANOS Nikolaos 31 JAN 2000 0.46 26.44 56.34 2:56.90
ASPOUGALIS Arkadios-G. 21 FEB 2001 0.59 26.15 55.49 3:52.39

16 1 6 UKR UKRAINE 3:54.74 13.33 688
KOSTROMIN Denys 28 APR 1999 0.67 28.70 1:00.08 1:00.08
POMAZAN Mykyta 10 AUG 1999 0.69 29.50 1:06.78 2:06.86
AGADZHANYAN Sergiy 14 APR 2000 0.39 25.54 55.71 3:02.57
GRYGOR'YEV Ivan 01 JUN 2000 0.68 25.07 52.17 3:54.74

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 2 TUR TURKEY DNS     
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Freestyle - Men
Semi-Final

Event 238
02 JUL 2017 - 17:30

WR   20.91   CIELO FILHO Cesar BRA1987 Sao Paulo (BRA) 18 DEC 2009
WJ   22.00   YU Hexin CHN1996 Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 2014
ER   20.94   BOUSQUET Frederick FRA1981 Montpellier (FRA) 26 APR 2009
EJ   21.98   Target Time    
CR   22.06   SEDOV Evgeny RUS1996 Poznam (POL) 14 JUL 2013

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 KORSTANJE Nyls NED 05 FEB 1999 0.64 22.49 803 Q

2 3 GROUSSET Maxime FRA 24 SEP 1999 0.63 22.73 0.24 778 Q

3 5 OSTROWSKI Karol POL 02 SEP 1999 0.63 22.87 0.38 764 q

4 6 ERCEGOVIC Marin CRO 15 OCT 1999 0.73 22.96 0.47 755 q

5 1 RIBINSKI David ISR 28 MAY 2000 0.55 22.98 0.49 753 R

6 2 SUNGAILA Tomas LTU 16 MAR 1999 0.70 23.17 0.68 734

7 8 ASTRAUSKAS Darijus LTU 05 JUN 1999 0.63 23.19 0.70 733

8 7 TRAMPITSCH Alexander AUT 05 FEB 1999 0.67 23.26 0.77 726

    Issued: 02 JUL 2017 at 17:32

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 SEELIGER Bjoern SWE 11 JAN 2000 0.64 22.45 808 Q

2 5 NEMETH Nandor HUN 19 NOV 1999 0.68 22.67 0.22 784 Q

3 3 DEPLANO Leonardo ITA 21 JUL 1999 0.70 22.77 0.32 774 q

4 6 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS 09 JUL 2000 0.65 22.92 0.47 759 q

5 1 DUBININ Vladimir RUS 02 JUL 1999 0.78 23.00 0.55 751 R

6 8 FRASER Lewis GBR 01 JUN 2000 0.62 23.01 0.56 750

7 2 BRANDT Erik SWE 21 APR 1999 0.70 23.14 0.69 737

8 7 RATIU George ROU 23 APR 2000 0.68 23.33 0.88 719
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Freestyle - Men
Semi-Final

Event 238
02 JUL 2017 - 17:30

WR   20.91   CIELO FILHO Cesar BRA1987 Sao Paulo (BRA) 18 DEC 2009
WJ   22.00   YU Hexin CHN1996 Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 2014
ER   20.94   BOUSQUET Frederick FRA1981 Montpellier (FRA) 26 APR 2009
EJ   21.98   Target Time    
CR   22.06   SEDOV Evgeny RUS1996 Poznam (POL) 14 JUL 2013

1 2 4 SEELIGER Bjoern SWE 11 JAN 2000 0.64 22.45 808 Q

2 1 4 KORSTANJE Nyls NED 05 FEB 1999 0.64 22.49 0.04 803 Q

3 2 5 NEMETH Nandor HUN 19 NOV 1999 0.68 22.67 0.22 784 Q

4 1 3 GROUSSET Maxime FRA 24 SEP 1999 0.63 22.73 0.28 778 Q

5 2 3 DEPLANO Leonardo ITA 21 JUL 1999 0.70 22.77 0.32 774 q

6 1 5 OSTROWSKI Karol POL 02 SEP 1999 0.63 22.87 0.42 764 q

7 2 6 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS 09 JUL 2000 0.65 22.92 0.47 759 q

8 1 6 ERCEGOVIC Marin CRO 15 OCT 1999 0.73 22.96 0.51 755 q

9 1 1 RIBINSKI David ISR 28 MAY 2000 0.55 22.98 0.53 753 R

10 2 1 DUBININ Vladimir RUS 02 JUL 1999 0.78 23.00 0.55 751 R

11 2 8 FRASER Lewis GBR 01 JUN 2000 0.62 23.01 0.56 750

12 2 2 BRANDT Erik SWE 21 APR 1999 0.70 23.14 0.69 737

13 1 2 SUNGAILA Tomas LTU 16 MAR 1999 0.70 23.17 0.72 734

14 1 8 ASTRAUSKAS Darijus LTU 05 JUN 1999 0.63 23.19 0.74 733

15 1 7 TRAMPITSCH Alexander AUT 05 FEB 1999 0.67 23.26 0.81 726

16 2 7 RATIU George ROU 23 APR 2000 0.68 23.33 0.88 719
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Butterfly - Women
Semi-Final

Event 239
02 JUL 2017 - 17:36

WR   24.43   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Boras (SWE) 05 JUL 2014
WJ   25.51   IKEE Rikako JPN2000 Nagoya (JPN) 13 APR 2017
ER   24.43   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Boras (SWE) 05 JUL 2014
EJ   25.66   Target Time    
CR   26.22   KAVENEVA Maria RUS1999 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 10 JUL 2016

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 SHKURDAI Anastasiya BLR 03 JAN 2003 0.63 26.75 761 Q

2 5 EGOROVA Polina RUS 25 FEB 2000 0.65 27.19 0.44 725 Q

3 3 ASPRISSI Karen ITA 06 MAY 2002 0.71 27.29 0.54 717 q

4 1 STEMBEROVA Kristyna CZE 10 SEP 2000 0.69 27.41 0.66 708 R

5 8 KULIASHOVA Anastasiya BLR 30 NOV 2001 0.75 27.46 0.71 704 R

6 6 NUNES Chefanja NED 28 AUG 2001 0.68 27.47 0.72 703

7 7 SEEMANOVA Barbora CZE 01 APR 2000 0.65 27.67 0.92 688

8 2 FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia POL 05 AUG 2001 0.67 27.72 0.97 684

    Issued: 02 JUL 2017 at 17:38

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 JUNEVIK Sara SWE 14 FEB 2000 0.74 26.84 754 Q

2 2 VRANIC Jana CRO 17 JUL 2000 0.66 27.24 0.40 721 Q

3 3 JURCZYK Karolina POL 25 NOV 2001 0.69 27.25 0.41 720 q

4 5 ROSVALL Hanna SWE 10 FEB 2000 0.73 27.26 0.42 719 q

5 1 OZKAN Aleyna TUR 01 FEB 2002 0.74 27.28 0.44 718 q

6 6 JENSEN Julie Kepp DEN 03 JAN 2000 0.68 27.48 0.64 702

7 8 FLEMING Anna GBR 24 SEP 2000 0.64 27.57 0.73 695

8 7 MCCREA Jasmine GBR 08 NOV 2001 0.62 27.69 0.85 686
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Butterfly - Women
Semi-Final

Event 239
02 JUL 2017 - 17:36

WR   24.43   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Boras (SWE) 05 JUL 2014
WJ   25.51   IKEE Rikako JPN2000 Nagoya (JPN) 13 APR 2017
ER   24.43   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Boras (SWE) 05 JUL 2014
EJ   25.66   Target Time    
CR   26.22   KAVENEVA Maria RUS1999 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 10 JUL 2016

1 1 4 SHKURDAI Anastasiya BLR 03 JAN 2003 0.63 26.75 761 Q

2 2 4 JUNEVIK Sara SWE 14 FEB 2000 0.74 26.84 0.09 754 Q

3 1 5 EGOROVA Polina RUS 25 FEB 2000 0.65 27.19 0.44 725 Q

4 2 2 VRANIC Jana CRO 17 JUL 2000 0.66 27.24 0.49 721 Q

5 2 3 JURCZYK Karolina POL 25 NOV 2001 0.69 27.25 0.50 720 q

6 2 5 ROSVALL Hanna SWE 10 FEB 2000 0.73 27.26 0.51 719 q

7 2 1 OZKAN Aleyna TUR 01 FEB 2002 0.74 27.28 0.53 718 q

8 1 3 ASPRISSI Karen ITA 06 MAY 2002 0.71 27.29 0.54 717 q

9 1 1 STEMBEROVA Kristyna CZE 10 SEP 2000 0.69 27.41 0.66 708 R

10 1 8 KULIASHOVA Anastasiya BLR 30 NOV 2001 0.75 27.46 0.71 704 R

11 1 6 NUNES Chefanja NED 28 AUG 2001 0.68 27.47 0.72 703

12 2 6 JENSEN Julie Kepp DEN 03 JAN 2000 0.68 27.48 0.73 702

13 2 8 FLEMING Anna GBR 24 SEP 2000 0.64 27.57 0.82 695

14 1 7 SEEMANOVA Barbora CZE 01 APR 2000 0.65 27.67 0.92 688

15 2 7 MCCREA Jasmine GBR 08 NOV 2001 0.62 27.69 0.94 686

16 1 2 FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia POL 05 AUG 2001 0.67 27.72 0.97 684
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS

400 m Medley - MenEvent 140
02 JUL 2017 - 17:42

WR   4:03.84   PHELPS Michael USA1985 Beijing (CHN) 10 AUG 200825.73 54.92 1:56.49
WJ   4:14.00   GRIESHOP Sean T USA1998 Omaha (USA) 26 JUN 201627.08 58.07 2:01.76
ER   4:06.16   CSEH Laszlo HUN1985 Beijing (CHN) 10 AUG 200825.60 55.07 1:57.43
EJ   4:10.79   Target Time    
CR   4:14.65   MAKOVICH Semen RUS1995 Poznam (POL) 14 JUL 201326.39 57.17 2:02.29

Final
1 4 HOLLO Balazs HUN 10 FEB 1999 0.70 4:19.55 829

27.63(2) 59.02(1) 1:33.23(1) 2:06.46(5) 2:43.33(2) 3:20.82(3) 3:50.78(1)
31.39 34.21 33.23 36.87 37.49 29.96 28.77

2 6 DEAN Thomas GBR 02 MAY 2000 0.74 4:20.20 0.65 822
28.43(8) 1:01.61(8) 1:35.18(8) 2:08.66(8) 2:44.38(6) 3:20.67(2) 3:51.14(2)

33.18 33.57 33.48 35.72 36.29 30.47 29.06
3 8 WAGROWSKI Marcel POL 19 DEC 1999 0.78 4:21.63 2.08 809

27.62(1) 59.88(5) 1:33.48(3) 2:06.31(2) 2:44.06(5) 3:21.52(5) 3:51.82(4)
32.26 33.60 32.83 37.75 37.46 30.30 29.81

4 5 PAPASTAMOS Apostolos GRE 20 MAR 2001 0.73 4:21.89 2.34 807
28.41(7) 1:00.30(7) 1:33.48(3) 2:06.14(1) 2:42.80(1) 3:20.11(1) 3:51.19(3)

31.89 33.18 32.66 36.66 37.31 31.08 30.70
5 3 BUJAK Dominik POL 27 APR 1999 0.67 4:21.93 2.38 806

28.18(6) 59.88(5) 1:33.43(2) 2:06.38(3) 2:44.02(4) 3:21.92(6) 3:52.24(5)
31.70 33.55 32.95 37.64 37.90 30.32 29.69

6 2 GREENOW Jacob GBR 01 JAN 1999 0.74 4:23.94 4.39 788
27.79(3) 59.24(2) 1:33.49(5) 2:06.39(4) 2:43.80(3) 3:21.17(4) 3:53.22(6)

31.45 34.25 32.90 37.41 37.37 32.05 30.72
7 7 CHACON MATEOS F. Javier ESP 25 MAR 1999 0.73 4:24.74 5.19 781

27.91(5) 59.60(4) 1:34.22(7) 2:07.99(7) 2:45.68(7) 3:24.68(7) 3:55.16(7)
31.69 34.62 33.77 37.69 39.00 30.48 29.58

8 1 GOMEZ DIEZ HECTOR Daniel ESP 30 OCT 1999 0.69 4:28.12 8.57 752
27.87(4) 59.52(3) 1:33.51(6) 2:06.77(6) 2:46.44(8) 3:26.76(8) 3:58.36(8)

31.65 33.99 33.26 39.67 40.32 31.60 29.76
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Backstroke - WomenEvent 130
02 JUL 2017 - 17:51

WR   58.12   SPOFFORTH Gemma GBR1987 Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200928.71
WJ   59.34   ATHERTON Minna AUS2000 Brisbane (AUS) 02 JUL 201629.09
ER   58.12   SPOFFORTH Gemma GBR1987 Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200928.71
EJ   59.69   Target Time    
CR   1:00.24  * EGOROVA Polina RUS2000 Netanya (ISR) 01 JUL 201729.37

Final
1 4 EGOROVA Polina RUS 25 FEB 2000 0.61 29.17 59.62 926 EJ-CR

30.45
2 5 VASKINA Daria RUS 30 JUL 2002 0.68 29.73 1:00.90 1.28 869

31.17
3 2 SALCUTAN Tatiana MDA 16 APR 2001 0.64 30.48 1:01.55 1.93 841

31.07
4 7 QUAGLIERI Tania ITA 04 DEC 2000 0.66 29.82 1:01.72 2.10 835

31.90
5 6 KOLESNYKOVA Maryna UKR 15 FEB 2000 0.67 30.12 1:01.85 2.23 829

31.73
6 8 BOSELEY Lily GBR 26 OCT 2001 0.58 30.02 1:01.86 2.24 829

31.84
7 3 BIANCHI Alessia ITA 14 SEP 2000 0.77 30.39 1:01.94 2.32 826

31.55
8 1 ILYES Laura Vanda HUN 19 DEC 2001 0.50 30.75 1:02.76 3.14 794

32.01
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Breaststroke - MenEvent 135
02 JUL 2017 - 17:56

WR   57.13   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.61
WJ   59.31   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Rome (ITA) 23 JUN 201727.54
ER   57.13   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.61
EJ   59.31   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Rome (ITA) 23 JUN 201727.54
CR   1:00.30   MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA1999 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 10 JUL 201628.50

Final
1 4 MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA 01 AUG 1999 0.62 27.60 59.23 897 WJ-EJ-CR

31.63
2 5 SOMOV Evgenii RUS 28 JAN 1999 0.74 27.97 1:01.09 1.86 817

33.12
3 6 PINZUTI Alessandro ITA 10 MAY 1999 0.66 28.70 1:01.28 2.05 810

32.58
4 3 BAYER Valentin AUT 08 NOV 1999 0.69 29.20 1:02.22 2.99 774

33.02
5 1 KUSTO Rafal POL 27 MAY 1999 0.66 29.43 1:02.53 3.30 762

33.10
6 7 KALUSOWSKI Jan POL 12 MAR 2000 0.68 29.61 1:02.62 3.39 759

33.01
7 2 KOPTYELOV Mykyta UKR 12 OCT 1999 0.68 28.91 1:02.82 3.59 752

33.91
8 8 CHRAPAVY Filip CZE 03 APR 1999 0.74 30.31 1:03.48 4.25 728

33.17
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Breaststroke - WomenEvent 134
02 JUL 2017 - 18:01

WR   1:04.35   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Barcelona (ESP) 29 JUL 201329.97
WJ   1:05.39   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 201430.48
ER   1:04.35   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Barcelona (ESP) 29 JUL 201329.97
EJ   1:04.35   Target Time    
CR   1:05.48   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Poznam (POL) 14 JUL 201331.13

Final
1 4 MC SHARRY Mona IRL 21 AUG 2000 0.66 31.23 1:07.61 862

36.38
2 5 SCHOUTEN Tes NED 31 DEC 2000 0.73 31.99 1:09.03 1.42 810

37.04
3 2 BRUNZELL Hannah SWE 22 MAR 2001 0.71 32.63 1:09.59 1.98 790

36.96
4 6 HALLMANN Weronika POL 01 APR 2000 0.66 32.12 1:09.65 2.04 788

37.53
5 3 VECSEI Reka HUN 29 JUN 2002 0.67 33.05 1:09.66 2.05 788

36.61
6 7 IWANOWSKA Aleksandra POL 29 OCT 2000 0.66 33.26 1:10.22 2.61 769

36.96
7 8 CHEKHOVSKIKH Alena RUS 14 APR 2001 0.69 32.45 1:10.27 2.66 767

37.82
8 1 SAMANCI Beste TUR 21 FEB 2000 0.66 33.14 1:10.43 2.82 762

37.29
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Freestyle - MenEvent 131
02 JUL 2017 - 18:07

WR   1:42.00   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200924.23 50.12 1:16.30
WJ   1:47.10   ROONEY Maxime USA1998 San Antonio (USA) 07 AUG 201524.83 51.97 1:19.46
ER   1:42.00   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200924.23 50.12 1:16.30
EJ   1:43.90   Target Time    
CR   1:46.58   AGNEL Yannick FRA1992 Helsinki (FIN) 18 JUL 201025.38 52.73 1:20.01

Final
1 4 SANCOV Alexei MDA 15 OCT 1999 0.63 25.22 52.64 1:19.76 1:47.00 866 WJ

27.42 27.12 27.24

2 5 NEMETH Nandor HUN 19 NOV 1999 0.69 25.60 53.23 1:20.10 1:47.14 0.14 862
27.63 26.87 27.04

3 2 GIREV Ivan RUS 29 JUN 2000 0.70 25.77 53.29 1:20.84 1:48.13 1.13 839
27.52 27.55 27.29

4 8 FRANKEL Tomer ISR 18 OCT 2000 0.65 25.18 52.95 1:20.99 1:48.69 1.69 826
27.77 28.04 27.70

5 3 LOKTEV Denis ISR 04 JUN 2000 0.60 25.85 53.02 1:20.65 1:48.78 1.78 824
27.17 27.63 28.13

6 7 MARTON Richard HUN 07 OCT 1999 0.64 25.71 53.62 1:21.51 1:49.27 2.27 813
27.91 27.89 27.76

7 6 KALUZYNSKI Antoni POL 03 OCT 1999 0.77 25.65 53.80 1:21.75 1:49.70 2.70 803
28.15 27.95 27.95

8 1 KRASKA Jakub POL 19 APR 2000 0.69 25.97 54.20 1:22.74 1:51.68 4.68 761
28.23 28.54 28.94
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Medley - WomenEvent 132
02 JUL 2017 - 18:13

WR   2:06.12   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Kazan (RUS) 03 AUG 201527.30 58.94 1:35.64
WJ   2:09.98   IKEE Rikako JPN2000 Tokyo (JPN) 29 JAN 201727.15 1:01.36 1:39.36
ER   2:06.12   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Kazan (RUS) 03 AUG 201527.30 58.94 1:35.64
EJ   2:11.03   Target Time    
CR   2:13.03   CUSINATO Ilaria ITA1999 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 10 JUL 201628.47 1:01.85 1:40.90

Final
1 4 STEENBERGEN Marrit NED 11 JAN 2000 0.79 27.87 1:03.36 1:42.18 2:13.69 839

35.49 38.82 31.51

2 6 CREVAR Anja SRB 20 NOV 2000 0.69 28.66 1:02.59 1:41.92 2:14.13 0.44 831
33.93 39.33 32.21

3 2 WILSON Alicia GBR 05 MAR 2000 0.67 28.94 1:02.93 1:42.87 2:14.60 0.91 822
33.99 39.94 31.73

4 5 PIROVANO Anna ITA 08 OCT 2000 0.69 28.67 1:03.33 1:42.47 2:14.63 0.94 822
34.66 39.14 32.16

5 3 DUHAMEL Cyrielle FRA 06 JAN 2000 0.68 28.62 1:03.17 1:42.71 2:14.66 0.97 821
34.55 39.54 31.95

6 8 CHICHAIKINA Sofia RUS 06 NOV 2001 0.73 29.10 1:04.34 1:46.06 2:17.99 4.30 763
35.24 41.72 31.93

7 1 PAVLOPOULOU Nikoletta GRE 01 JAN 2001 0.73 29.73 1:05.50 1:45.55 2:18.08 4.39 762
35.77 40.05 32.53

8 7 POLONSKY Lea ISR 25 MAY 2002 0.74 29.91 1:05.38 1:46.44 2:20.43 6.74 724
35.47 41.06 33.99
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Butterfly - MenEvent 133
02 JUL 2017 - 18:20

WR   49.82   PHELPS Michael USA1985 Rome (ITA) 01 AUG 200923.36
WJ   51.26   LI Zhuhao CHN1999 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 12 AUG 201624.04
ER   49.95   CAVIC Milorad SRB1984 Rome (ITA) 01 AUG 200922.69
EJ   51.97   KUIMOV Egor RUS1999 Moscow (RUS) 14 APR 201724.29
CR   52.13   PAKHOMOV Daniil RUS1998 Baku (AZE) 26 JUN 201524.29

Final
1 4 KUIMOV Egor RUS 04 JUL 1999 0.65 24.12 51.35 913 EJ-CR

27.23
2 5 MILAK Kristof HUN 20 FEB 2000 0.66 24.11 51.49 0.14 905

27.38
3 6 ZIRK Kregor EST 03 JUL 1999 0.62 24.78 52.98 1.63 831

28.20
4 3 PONTI Noe SUI 01 JUN 2001 0.73 24.75 53.00 1.65 830

28.25
5 1 BURDISSO Federico ITA 20 SEP 2001 0.68 24.92 53.34 1.99 814

28.42
6 7 ZENIMOTO HVAS Tomoe NOR 01 JUN 2000 0.69 24.73 53.52 2.17 806

28.79
7 2 GUERES Uemitcan TUR 24 JUN 1999 0.62 24.79 54.04 2.69 783

29.25
8 8 RAZZETTI Alberto ITA 02 JUN 1999 0.67 24.72 54.09 2.74 781

29.37
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Butterfly - WomenEvent 139
02 JUL 2017 - 18:39

WR   24.43   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Boras (SWE) 05 JUL 2014
WJ   25.51   IKEE Rikako JPN2000 Nagoya (JPN) 13 APR 2017
ER   24.43   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Boras (SWE) 05 JUL 2014
EJ   25.66   Target Time    
CR   26.22   KAVENEVA Maria RUS1999 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 10 JUL 2016

Final
1 4 SHKURDAI Anastasiya BLR 03 JAN 2003 0.63 26.53 780

2 3 EGOROVA Polina RUS 25 FEB 2000 0.70 26.62 0.09 772

3 5 JUNEVIK Sara SWE 14 FEB 2000 0.72 26.69 0.16 766

4 7 ROSVALL Hanna SWE 10 FEB 2000 0.69 27.12 0.59 730

5 2 JURCZYK Karolina POL 25 NOV 2001 0.68 27.16 0.63 727

6 8 ASPRISSI Karen ITA 06 MAY 2002 0.74 27.27 0.74 718

7 1 OZKAN Aleyna TUR 01 FEB 2002 0.69 27.34 0.81 713

8 6 VRANIC Jana CRO 17 JUL 2000 0.66 27.42 0.89 707
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Freestyle - MenEvent 138
02 JUL 2017 - 18:45

WR   20.91   CIELO FILHO Cesar BRA1987 Sao Paulo (BRA) 18 DEC 2009
WJ   22.00   YU Hexin CHN1996 Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 2014
ER   20.94   BOUSQUET Frederick FRA1981 Montpellier (FRA) 26 APR 2009
EJ   21.98   Target Time    
CR   22.06   SEDOV Evgeny RUS1996 Poznam (POL) 14 JUL 2013

Final
1 2 DEPLANO Leonardo ITA 21 JUL 1999 0.70 22.47 805

2 4 SEELIGER Bjoern SWE 11 JAN 2000 0.66 22.54 0.07 798

3 6 GROUSSET Maxime FRA 24 SEP 1999 0.64 22.59 0.12 793

4 3 NEMETH Nandor HUN 19 NOV 1999 0.69 22.64 0.17 787

4 5 KORSTANJE Nyls NED 05 FEB 1999 0.63 22.64 0.17 787

6 1 ERCEGOVIC Marin CRO 15 OCT 1999 0.72 22.69 0.22 782

7 7 OSTROWSKI Karol POL 02 SEP 1999 0.62 22.79 0.32 772

8 8 RIBINSKI David ISR 28 MAY 2000 0.58 22.86 0.39 765
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Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4x200 m Freestyle - WomenEvent 141
02 JUL 2017 - 19:25

WR   7:42.08   CHINA CHN Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200927.22 56.56 1:55.47
WJ   7:56.68   AUSTRALIA AUS Singapore (SIN) 25 AUG 201527.67 57.72 1:58.16
ER   7:45.51   GREAT BRITAIN GBR Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200927.58 56.81 1:55.98
EJ   7:57.58   Target Time    
CR   8:01.62   RUSSIA RUS Poznam (POL) 14 JUL 201328.34 58.39 1:59.87

Final
1 7 HUN HUNGARY 7:58.99 897 CR

GYURINOVICS Fanni 24 OCT 2001 0.68 28.25 59.03 1:30.09 2:01.00
JUHASZ Janka 29 FEB 2000 0.23 26.99 57.40 1:29.37 4:01.46
BAROCSAI Petra 07 NOV 2001 0.43 27.42 58.00 1:28.98 6:01.71
KESELY Ajna 10 SEP 2001 0.45 27.85 57.30 1:27.21 7:58.99

2 3 BEL BELGIUM 8:02.67 3.68 877
DUMONT Valentine 02 JUL 2000 0.75 28.36 58.28 1:28.43 1:58.35
DUMONT Juliette 11 MAY 2000 0.34 28.01 58.60 1:29.59 3:59.78
BOUDEN Camille 07 JUL 2001 0.57 28.84 1:00.21 1:31.79 6:02.94
GORIS Lotte 20 MAR 2000 0.36 27.81 57.77 1:28.80 8:02.67

3 4 RUS RUSSIA 8:03.66 4.67 872
KRIVONOGOVA Irina 03 MAY 2000 0.68 28.16 58.42 1:28.98 1:59.73
MILUTINOVICH Katarina 13 JAN 2001 0.48 28.18 59.31 1:31.08 4:01.91
BUINAIA Vasilissa 27 APR 2000 0.27 27.65 58.55 1:30.39 6:04.11
KIRPICHNIKOVA Anastasiia 24 JUN 2000 0.28 27.95 57.58 1:28.46 8:03.66

4 2 ESP SPAIN 8:05.68 6.69 861
MORILLO LOPEZ Esther 02 SEP 2001 0.76 28.78 59.09 1:29.68 2:00.13
PRADES RODRIGUEZ A. Feng 23 MAR 2001 0.27 28.80 1:00.17 1:31.48 4:02.48
AGUEDA Beatriz Cons G. 23 NOV 2000 0.22 28.76 59.41 1:30.79 6:04.14
GONZALEZ DE OLIVEIRA N. 16 MAR 2002 0.27 27.84 58.32 1:30.09 8:05.68

5 5 NED NETHERLANDS 8:06.69 7.70 855
VAN ENGELEN Laura 04 OCT 2000 0.80 28.59 59.31 1:30.88 2:01.63
DE JONG Imani 28 MAY 2002 0.23 27.16 58.36 1:30.99 4:05.17
HOLKENBORG Silke 31 AUG 2001 0.24 27.60 58.08 1:30.07 6:07.53
STEENBERGEN Marrit 11 JAN 2000 0.24 27.03 57.13 1:28.49 8:06.69

6 6 ITA ITALY 8:10.38 11.39 836
MASCOLO Annachiara 05 JUN 2001 0.79 28.56 59.17 1:30.06 2:01.24
RAMATELLI Giulia 09 SEP 2000 0.56 28.97 1:00.03 1:31.25 4:03.39
ROMEI Giorgia 07 JUN 2000 0.42 27.81 58.60 1:30.20 6:05.55
PIROVANO Anna 08 OCT 2000 0.47 28.54 59.82 1:31.92 8:10.38

7 1 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 8:16.75 17.76 804
PODGER Jessica 02 SEP 2001 0.73 28.79 59.32 1:31.40 2:03.57
HARRIS Elizabeth 17 NOV 2000 0.33 28.12 59.56 1:31.23 4:06.08
GRIFFITHS Phoebe 23 SEP 2000 0.53 29.23 1:01.18 1:33.73 6:12.10
CRISP Leah 16 OCT 2001 0.49 28.88 1:00.77 1:33.04 8:16.75

8 8 POL POLAND 8:22.75 23.76 776
POLANSKA Aleksandra 24 SEP 2000 0.80 29.26 59.99 1:31.78 2:04.16
KOSSAKOWSKA Dominika 30 JAN 2001 0.44 28.98 1:00.82 1:33.13 4:09.13
KLONOWSKA Julia 11 DEC 2000 0.28 28.45 1:00.83 1:34.16 6:16.17
SZCZOTKA Olga 29 JUL 2000 0.24 28.92 1:01.23 1:34.55 8:22.75
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Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4x100 m Medley - MenEvent 142
02 JUL 2017 - 19:38

WR   3:27.28   UNITED STATES USA Rome (ITA) 02 AUG 200925.36 52.19
WJ   3:36.44   RUSSIA RUS Singapore (SIN) 30 AUG 201526.80 55.50
ER   3:28.58   GERMANY GER Rome (ITA) 02 AUG 200925.71 52.27
EJ   3:36.38   Target Time    
CR   3:36.38   RUSSIA RUS Baku (AZE) 27 JUN 201526.29 55.47

Final
1 4 ITA ITALY 3:35.24 893 WJ-EJ-CR

CECCON Thomas 27 JAN 2001 0.68 26.78 54.72
MARTINENGHI Nicolo' 01 AUG 1999 0.19 1:21.65 58.93
BURDISSO Federico 20 SEP 2001 0.14 2:17.92 52.69
NARDINI Davide 29 MAR 1999 0.28 3:09.74 48.90

2 3 RUS RUSSIA 3:35.44 0.20 890
KOLESNIKOV Kliment 09 JUL 2000 0.71 26.26 54.51
SOMOV Evgenii 28 JAN 1999 0.31 1:22.70 1:00.97
KUIMOV Egor 04 JUL 1999 0.39 2:19.35 51.07
GIREV Ivan 29 JUN 2000 0.30 3:10.35 48.89

3 6 POL POLAND 3:38.77 3.53 850
KAZMIERCZAK Kamil 11 MAY 1999 0.63 26.65 55.17
KUSTO Rafal 27 MAY 1999 0.20 1:24.03 1:01.52
KRASKA Jakub 19 APR 2000 0.37 2:21.17 53.09
PISZCZOROWICZ Bartosz 23 OCT 1999 0.10 3:13.36 48.99

4 5 FRA FRANCE 3:41.67 6.43 817
MIATTI Kryls 02 MAR 1999 0.64 27.06 56.09
LESPARRE Tanguy 20 JUL 1999 0.40 1:24.93 1:02.00
COMTE Serguei 11 FEB 2000 0.21 2:22.68 54.42
GROUSSET Maxime 24 SEP 1999 0.07 3:16.27 49.16

5 8 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 3:43.21 7.97 800
PYLE Nicholas 17 DEC 2000 0.58 26.96 56.10
CROSBY Oliver 15 MAY 1999 0.25 1:25.04 1:02.19
WILBY Mason J 18 NOV 1999 0.43 2:23.44 54.62
MCLAY Scott 26 JUN 1999 0.42 3:16.98 50.30

6 1 SWE SWEDEN 3:45.79 10.55 773
SEELIGER Bjoern 11 JAN 2000 0.64 27.43 57.40
RAEISAENEN Daniel 03 JAN 1999 0.03 1:26.88 1:03.63
LOEFGREN Albin 02 MAR 1999 0.31 2:26.24 54.55
BRANDT Erik 21 APR 1999 0.05 3:19.40 50.21

6 2 ESP SPAIN 3:45.79 10.55 773
MARTOS BACARIZO Manuel 31 OCT 2000 0.54 27.77 56.96
RAEZ MUNOZ Alejandro 10 JUL 1999 0.23 1:26.81 1:03.95
RAMOS FERNANDEZ Alex 26 FEB 1999 0.44 2:25.66 54.21
GARCIA MARCOS Alberto 14 JUN 2000 0.22 3:19.12 50.67

8 7 SUI SWITZERLAND 3:46.78 11.54 763
BOLLIN Thierry 11 JAN 2000 0.63 26.87 56.52
RUEEGG Sinan 23 APR 2000 0.05 1:26.90 1:05.46
PONTI Noe 01 JUN 2001 0.46 2:27.00 53.72
MITYUKOV Roman 30 JUL 2000 0.12 3:19.72 51.08
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Championships Trophy
RANK NOC NATION MEN WOMEN MIXED POINTS

1 RUS RUSSIA (39) 627 (39) 587 (2) 72 1286
2 ITA ITALY (36) 507 (32) 411 (2) 68 986
3 HUN HUNGARY (21) 417 (27) 453 (1) 40 910
4 GBR GREAT BRITAIN (35) 390 (36) 402 (2) 60 852
5 POL POLAND (32) 495 (19) 249 (2) 64 808
6 ESP SPAIN (19) 266 (29) 392 (1) 32 690
7 ISR ISRAEL (24) 268 (9) 56 (2) 46 370
8 SLO SLOVENIA (14) 113 (15) 211 324
9 NED NETHERLANDS (5) 77 (15) 223 300

10 DEN DENMARK (9) 86 (17) 204 290
11 SWE SWEDEN (12) 135 (9) 148 283
12 BEL BELGIUM (5) 29 (15) 232 261
13 AUT AUSTRIA (10) 106 (6) 66 (2) 58 230
14 SUI SWITZERLAND (14) 181 (1) 24 205
15 FRA FRANCE (9) 130 (5) 64 194
16 TUR TURKEY (2) 37 (12) 156 193
17 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC (6) 61 (10) 123 184
18 EST ESTONIA (10) 100 (4) 16 (2) 46 162
19 IRL IRELAND (1) 20 (10) 109 (1) 32 161
20 GRE GREECE (10) 102 (7) 50 152
21 UKR UKRAINE (15) 113 (2) 35 148
22 CRO CROATIA (6) 64 (3) 27 (1) 22 113
23 BLR BELARUS (7) 99 99
24 FIN FINLAND (9) 94 94
25 MDA MOLDOVA (2) 42 (2) 38 80
26 ROU ROMANIA (5) 65 (2) 13 78
27 LTU LITHUANIA (8) 40 (4) 31 71
28 POR PORTUGAL (4) 30 (5) 40 70
29 NOR NORWAY (4) 53 (3) 14 67
30 SVK SLOVAKIA (6) 52 (1) 3 55
31 SRB SERBIA (1) 4 (3) 43 47
32 BUL BULGARIA (2) 9 (2) 17 26
33 LAT LATVIA (2) 11 (2) 8 19
34 GEO GEORGIA (1) 6 (1) 4 10
35 CYP CYPRUS (1) 6 6
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Medal Standings
RANK NOC NATION WOMEN MEN MIXED MEDALS

G S B TOT G S B TOT G S B TOT G S B TOT RNK

1 RUS RUSSIA 5 5 3 13 6 5 4 15 2 2 11 12 7 30 1
2 HUN HUNGARY 5 1 6 5 7 2 14 1 1 11 8 2 21 2
3 ITA ITALY 1 2 3 4 2 1 7 1 1 5 3 3 11 3
4 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 3 1 1 2 2 3 7 5
5 NED NETHERLANDS 2 2 4 2 2 4 7
5 IRL IRELAND 2 1 3 1 1 2 2 4 7
7 POL POLAND 1 1 2 2 4 6 1 1 2 1 6 9 4
8 DEN DENMARK 2 1 3 2 1 3 11
9 MDA MOLDOVA 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 4 7

10 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 3 11
11 SRB SERBIA 1 1 2 1 1 2 16
12 BLR BELARUS 1 1 1 1 18
12 TUR TURKEY 1 1 1 1 18
14 ESP SPAIN 3 3 3 3 11
15 BEL BELGIUM 2 2 4 2 2 4 7
16 SWE SWEDEN 4 4 1 1 1 4 5 6
17 ROU ROMANIA 1 1 1 1 18
17 AUT AUSTRIA 1 1 1 1 18
19 FRA FRANCE 1 1 2 2 3 3 11
19 SLO SLOVENIA 3 3 3 3 11
21 UKR UKRAINE 2 2 2 2 16
22 EST ESTONIA 1 1 1 1 18
22 ISR ISRAEL 1 1 1 1 18
22 SUI SWITZERLAND 1 1 1 1 18
22 CRO CROATIA 1 1 1 1 18

TOTAL 20 20 20 60 20 20 20 60 2 2 2 6 42 42 42 126
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Records Broken
EVENT SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TIME TYPE

200 m Freestyle - Women Final KESELY Ajna HUN 10 SEP 2001 1:57.85 CR
800 m Freestyle - Women Heat 1 of 2 KESELY Ajna HUN 10 SEP 2001 8:31.81 CR
1500 m Freestyle - Women Heat 1 of 2 KESELY Ajna HUN 10 SEP 2001 16:11.25 CR
50 m Backstroke - Women Semifinal 2 VASKINA Daria RUS 30 JUL 2002 28.18 =CR
100 m Backstroke - Women Heat 5 of 5 EGOROVA Polina RUS 25 FEB 2000 1:00.24 CR

Final EGOROVA Polina RUS 25 FEB 2000 59.62 EJ-CR
200 m Backstroke - Women Final EGOROVA Polina RUS 25 FEB 2000 2:08.97 CR
4x200 m Freestyle - Women Final HUNGARY HUN 7:58.99 CR
200 m Freestyle - Men Final SANCOV Alexei MDA 15 OCT 1999 1:47.00 WJ
50 m Breaststroke - Men Heat 4 of 4 MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA 01 AUG 1999 27.23 CR
100 m Breaststroke - Men Final MARTINENGHI Nicolo' ITA 01 AUG 1999 59.23 WJ-EJ-CR
100 m Butterfly - Men Final KUIMOV Egor RUS 04 JUL 1999 51.35 EJ-CR
200 m Butterfly - Men Final MILAK Kristof HUN 20 FEB 2000 1:53.79 WJ-EJ-CR
4x200 m Freestyle - Men Final HUNGARY HUN 7:15.46 CR
4x100 m Medley - Men Final ITALY ITA 3:35.24 WJ-EJ-CR
4x100 m Freestyle - Mixed Final HUNGARY HUN 3:28.50 EJ-CR
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